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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
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SC
SC   1 920900471 Male 10/08/2006 35SHAILESH KUMAR

RAMKARAN
VH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920900289 Female 17/02/2006 43POOJA NAMDEV

DURGESH NAMDEV
OBC
OBC   2 920900192 Male 11/12/2006 43AJAY SINGH RATHOUR

RAM PRASAD RATHOUR
OBC
OBC   3 920900066 Female 01/01/2005 42DIVYA DEVI RATHOUR

THAKURDEEN RATHOUR
OBC
OBC   4 920900598 Female 16/04/2006 42PUNAM SINGH RATHOUR

RAMGOPAL RATHOUR
OBC
OBC   5 920900477 Female 20/04/2006 42RASHMI RATHOUR

SURESH RATHOUR
OBC
OBC   6 920900523 Male 22/09/2006 42PRIYANSHU KUMAR YADAV

RAMKUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC   7 920900223 Female 28/11/2006 42PRIYANKA SINGH RATHOUR

BIHARI LAL RATHOUR
OBC
OBC   8 920900592 Male 01/01/2007 42OMPRAKASH

LALMAN YADAV
OBC
OBC   9 920900515 Male 27/01/2007 42OM PATEL

GANESH PRASAD PATEL
OBC
OBC  10 920900504 Female 20/04/2007 42ANCHAL RATHOUR

GANGADEEN RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  11 920900511 Female 31/01/2006 41SWATI RATHOUR

RAMESH RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  12 920900493 Male 20/03/2006 41NARENDRA YADAV

ASHARAM YADAV
OBC
OBC  13 920900345 Male 20/07/2006 41SHUBHAM KEWAT

SANTOSH KUMAR KEWAT
OBC
OBC  14 920900558 Female 12/08/2006 41SHEETAL KAHAR

PRADEEP KAHAR
OBC
OBC  15 920900063 Female 25/02/2006 40MONIKA NAYAK

KANHAIYA LAL NAYAK
OBC
OBC  16 920900406 Female 25/06/2006 40PRIYA SONI

LALJI SONI
OBC
OBC  17 920900702 Female 24/09/2006 40JIGYASA RATHOUR

SHYAMSHARAN RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  18 920900615 Male 05/11/2006 40ASHISH KUMAR RATHOUR

KANHAIYA LAL RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  19 920900112 Male 12/11/2006 40NIKHIL SINGH RATHOUR

VISHANOO RATHOR
OBC
OBC  20 920900521 Male 20/03/2007 40NARMADA PRASAD RATHOUR

LAXMAN PRASAD RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  21 920900260 Male 18/04/2008 40MOHSHIN KHAN

AINUL HAQUE KHAN
OBC
OBC  22 920900248 Male 19/11/2005 39PAWAN SAHU

KASHI PRASAD SAHU
OBC
OBC  23 920900350 Female 18/12/2005 39HARI PRIYA PATEL

BENIMADHAV PATEL
OBC
OBC  24 920900619 Female 27/01/2006 39SHIVANGI PATEL

KAMLESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  25 920900205 Male 25/03/2006 39MOHAMMAD SHAHIL ANSARI

MOHAMMAD IRSAD ANSARI
OBC
OBC  26 920900169 Male 31/05/2006 39RAJ KUMAR RATHOUR

BHOLA PRASAD RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  27 920900155 Female 23/08/2006 39MUSKAN RATHOUR

RAMESH RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  28 920900251 Male 29/08/2006 39RAHUL SAHU

SANJAY SAHU
OBC
OBC  29 920900344 Male 11/09/2006 39OMHARE PATEL

SHIVNARAYAN PATEL
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OBC
OBC  30 920900495 Male 03/12/2006 39BHUSHAN RATHOUR

LALLU RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  31 920900135 Female 05/04/2007 39SAKSHI

LAKHANLAL
OBC
OBC  32 920900371 Male 28/10/2007 39BASANT RATHOUR

DADU RAM RATHOUR
OBC
OBC  33 920900410 Female 22/12/2007 39ANJALI CHAURASIYA

RAMAWTAR CHAURASIYA
OBC
OBC  34 920900602 Male 30/01/2005 38RAHUL PATEL

ROHIT PATEL

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920900150 Male 31/03/2006 43PANKAJ KUMAR

SAVILESH
SC
SC   2 920900086 Male 25/04/2006 43GOURAV KUMAR MAHRA

DAYACHAND MAHRA
SC
SC   3 920900204 Male 27/07/2006 43DIPANSHU

KAMLESH
SC
SC   4 920900522 Female 22/05/2006 42DIVYA MAHRA

RAJENDRA PRASAD MAHRA
SC
SC   5 920900322 Male 08/06/2006 42DEEPAK KUMAR

SALIK RAM
SC
SC   6 920900412 Male 12/02/2007 41MOHIT CHOUDHARI

AMRIT LAL CHOUDHARI
SC
SC   7 920900068 Female 12/12/2005 40ANAMIKA

TEERATH PRASAD
SC
SC   8 920900358 Female 28/03/2006 40RIYA DEVI

SURAJ KUMAR
SC
SC   9 920900337 Female 31/10/2006 40GANGOTRI DEVI

BAL RAM PRASAD
SC
SC  10 920900266 Female 05/07/2006 39KIRAN SAKET

RAM BAHOR SAKET
SC
SC  11 920900533 Female 25/07/2007 39DINESH KUMAR

KESHANDAS MAHRA
SC
SC  12 920900708 Female 20/12/2007 39ARTI MAHRA

RAMESH MAHRA
SC
SC  13 920900309 Female 01/01/2006 38JANKI KEWAT

RAM BHAJAN KEWAT
SC
SC  14 920900428 Male 28/08/2007 38DHANANJAY PRAJAPATI

RAM PRASAD PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  15 920900417 Male 01/04/2006 37VIVEKANAND WASPE

SATANAND WASPE
SC
SC  16 920900199 Male 15/05/2006 37VINAY KUMAR

JANARDAN PRASAD
SC
SC  17 920900095 Female 16/09/2006 37JYOTI DEVI

ROHIT PRASAD
SC
SC  18 920900310 Female 22/12/2007 37RITU CHAUDHARY

RAMLAL CHAUDHARY

Total Candidate :- 18
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920900134 Male 09/01/2006 43RAHUL SINGH

RAMKRIPAL SINGH
ST
ST   2 920900466 Male 30/08/2006 43TULESHWAR SINGH

MAHENDRA SINGH
ST
ST   3 920900099 Female 13/07/2005 42SAPNA PAW

BABULAL PAW
ST
ST   4 920900595 Female 04/08/2005 42SAVITRI DEVI

DAYAL SINGH
ST
ST   5 920703654 Male 11/10/2005 42SAHIL SINGH

INDRAN SINGH
ST
ST   6 920900082 Male 25/05/2006 42BALESHWAR URAV

ETVARAM URAV
ST
ST   7 920900282 Female 11/08/2006 41RANU SINGH GOND

DASHRATH SINGH
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ST
ST   8 920900451 Male 21/12/2006 41ABHAY KUMAR BHEEMTE

SUKHIDAS BHEEMTE
ST
ST   9 920900516 Male 28/10/2006 40JITENDRA SINGH

HEMLAL SINGH
ST
ST  10 920900182 Female 01/11/2006 40PUNAM DEVI

TOP SINGH
ST
ST  11 920900418 Male 18/11/2007 40SUBHASH SINGH

GOPAL SINGH
ST
ST  12 920900119 Female 24/11/2005 39PREETI SINGH

DHAN SINGH
ST
ST  13 920900465 Female 06/01/2006 39KAJAL PATLE

KAVITA PATLE
ST
ST  14 920900215 Male 18/02/2006 39CHHOTU SINGH

RITURAJ SINGH
ST
ST  15 920900331 Male 05/05/2006 39SANTOSH KOL

SARUPAN KOL
ST
ST  16 920900229 Female 18/05/2006 39DAYAVATI DEVI

MOHAN SINGH
ST
ST  17 920900468 Female 20/06/2006 39RANU DEVI

KRAPAL SINGH
ST
ST  18 920900301 Female 26/06/2006 39NEHA SINGH

SVARUP SINGH
ST
ST  19 920900024 Female 21/09/2007 39SUBHANGI

HEERALAL
ST
ST  20 920900460 Female 01/01/2005 38ARTI BAIGA

SULE PRASAD BAIGA
ST
ST  21 920900340 Male 01/01/2006 38BRAJESH SINGH

RAMESH SINGH
ST
ST  22 920900094 Male 23/10/2006 38RAJA SHYAM

SURENDRA KUMAR
ST
ST  23 920900001 Female 20/02/2007 38KIRAN KOL

KESHLAL KOL
ST
ST  24 920900673 Female 04/06/2007 38SHASHI SINGH

KUNVAR SINGH
ST
ST  25 920900327 Male 25/01/2006 37ASHISH KUMAR KOL

RAMSAJIWAN KOL
ST
ST  26 920900441 Male 12/04/2005 36AISHWARYA MARAVI

RAKESH MARAVI
ST
ST  27 920900290 Male 07/09/2005 36RAHUL SINGH

SUKHSEN
ST
ST  28 920900218 Male 01/11/2005 36DEEPAK KUMAR MOGRE

HEMDAS MOGRE
ST
ST  29 920900642 Male 25/01/2006 36RAJ KUMAR KOL

LAKHANLAL KOL
ST
ST  30 920900442 Male 10/03/2006 36OM PRAKASH RAUTEL

BABLU KOL
ST
ST  31 920900283 Female 16/06/2006 36PALLAVI DEVI

AMRIT SINGH
ST
ST  32 920900620 Male 16/06/2006 36ANURAG KOL

RAMAVATAR
ST
ST  33 920900591 Female 10/12/2006 36DIVYA BHARTI

RAMKISIM SINGH
ST
ST  34 920900525 Male 13/04/2007 36HARSH RAWAT

CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAWAT
ST
ST  35 920900594 Female 24/05/2007 36DIPALI BAIGA

SHANKAR LAL BAIGA
ST
ST  36 920900145 Male 26/07/2007 36GUMAN SINGH

GOPAL SINGH
ST
ST  37 920900311 Female 01/02/2005 35ANJU

SANTOSH
ST
ST  38 920900281 Female 02/02/2005 35YAMUNA NETI

MAN SINGH
ST
ST  39 920900394 Female 01/01/2006 35RAJESHWARI DEVI MARKO

GANNU SINGH
ST
ST  40 920808222 Female 24/04/2006 35SUNAINA DEVI

JAGATPAL SINGH
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ST
ST  41 920900175 Female 11/05/2006 35RADHA DEVI SINGH

BHELAN SINGH
ST
ST  42 920900551 Male 24/06/2006 35HEM SINGH

PREM SINGH
ST
ST  43 920900185 Female 12/07/2006 35BHAGWANIYA PAW

KAUSHAL PAW
ST
ST  44 920900648 Female 26/07/2006 35DEEPIKA SINGH

LATE BHUKHAN SINGH
ST
ST  45 920900238 Female 10/08/2006 35YOGVATI DEVI

GHANSHYAM SINGH
ST
ST  46 920900618 Female 21/09/2006 35URMILA ROUTEL

MOHANLAL ROUTEL
ST
ST  47 920900115 Male 29/09/2006 35YUGESHWAR SINGH

SHYAMLAL SINGH
ST
ST  48 920900383 Female 01/11/2006 35SEETA DEVI

UDAY LAL
ST
ST  49 920900696 Female 12/11/2006 35REKHA PANIKA

VISHWANATH PANIKA
ST
ST  50 920900360 Female 02/12/2006 35LAXMI KOL

LALLARAM KOL
ST
ST  51 920900364 Male 10/12/2006 35SURAJ SINGH

LAKHAN SINGH
ST
ST  52 920900216 Female 04/01/2007 35CHHAVI DEVI

DHARMENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  53 920900319 Male 27/01/2007 35PRIYANSHU BAIGA

PREETAM PRASAD BAIGA
ST
ST  54 920900578 Female 20/09/2007 35SANJANA

SANTOSH RAUTEL
ST
ST  55 920900045 Female 01/11/2007 35BHARTI KOL

KEMALA KOL
ST
ST  56 920900596 Male 04/07/2004 34SHAILENDRA KANWAR

BABULAL KANWAR
ST
ST  57 920900053 Female 01/01/2005 34KAJAL KOL

ARUN KUMAR KOL
ST
ST  58 920900634 Female 01/01/2006 34SHIV DEVI

SON SINGH
ST
ST  59 920900388 Female 07/01/2006 34DIVYA SARIVAN

VIRENDRA
ST
ST  60 920900293 Female 27/01/2006 34BHAGESHWARI DEVI

TILAK SINGH
ST
ST  61 920900133 Male 28/02/2006 34DHARMENDRA KUMAR

HUBLAL
ST
ST  62 920900373 Male 04/03/2006 34SAURABH SINGH

BUDHRAJ SINGH KANWAR
ST
ST  63 920900038 Male 23/03/2006 34BHARAT BAIGA

PARAN LAL BAIGA
ST
ST  64 920900196 Female 02/08/2006 34RISHITA SINGH

HIRA SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  65 920900287 Male 20/08/2006 34CHAMAN SINGH

HAJARI SINGH
ST
ST  66 920900041 Female 24/09/2006 34DURGAWATI SINGH

UNJIYAR SINGH
ST
ST  67 920900707 Female 21/10/2006 34LAXMI DEVI KOL

BUDHSEN KOL
ST
ST  68 920900137 Male 22/03/2007 34ANIL SINGH

RAMDAS
ST
ST  69 920900507 Male 18/08/2007 34VIKAS KUMAR TANDIYA

LAL DAS
ST
ST  70 920900568 Female 12/08/2005 33SAVITA DEVI

AMOL SINGH
ST
ST  71 920900606 Female 05/11/2005 33ARUNA SINGH

CHANDRA BHAN SINGH
ST
ST  72 920900563 Male 05/06/2006 33JAIBHAN SINGH

GOPAL SINGH
ST
ST  73 920900111 Female 03/07/2006 33RUBI BAI

BALAK DAS
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ST
ST  74 920900202 Male 09/10/2006 33DEEPAK SINGH DHURWEY

KAPOOR SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  75 920900295 Female 18/02/2007 33SHEETAL RAUTEL

PAPPU PRASAD RAUTEL

Total Candidate :- 75
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920900274 Female 27/09/2006 64CHANDRA PRABHA PRAJAPATI

BAL GOVIND PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR   2 920900710 Male 02/07/2007 60UJJVAL SINGH RATHOUR

RAMKUMAR RATHOUR
OBC
UR   3 920900296 Male 04/09/2005 59RAHUL VERMA

PRAMOD VERMA
OBC
UR   4 920900699 Female 21/02/2006 56MUSKAN RATHOUR

KAMLESH RATHOUR
OBC
UR   5 920900461 Male 05/04/2007 56ANNUPSINGH RATHOUR

RAMKHELAVAN RATHOUR
UR
UR   6 920900463 Female 18/01/2006 55NAINSHREE PANDEY

ARVIND PANDEY
OBC
UR   7 920900677 Female 10/12/2005 54PRIYA PATEL

BRANDAWAN PATEL
OBC
UR   8 920900091 Female 08/03/2006 53MUSKAN PATEL

VIJAY KUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR   9 920900467 Male 01/01/2007 53BALWANT PATEL

MANMOHAN PATEL
OBC
UR  10 920900476 Female 06/09/2008 53SHRADDHA SINGH RATHOUR

RAMPRASAD
UR
UR  11 920900601 Female 08/01/2006 52NEHA SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  12 920900277 Female 30/07/2006 52KAMNI DEVI KAHAR

BHAIYA LAL KAHAR
OBC
UR  13 920900302 Male 06/04/2006 51PRSOON NAPIT

LALMAN NAPIT
OBC
UR  14 920900031 Female 27/10/2006 51VAISHNAVI SONI

VINOD KUMAR SONI
OBC
UR  15 920900346 Male 07/09/2007 51VIKRAM PATEL

GIRDHARI PATEL
SC
UR  16 920900664 Male 17/04/2008 50ANSHRAJ DAS

PAVAN KUMAR DAS
ST
UR  17 920900271 Female 24/01/2005 49RAGNI KOL

PHARASRAM KOL
OBC
UR  18 920900656 Female 05/08/2006 49KAJAL RATHOUR

HETRAM RATHOUR
OBC
UR  19 920900587 Female 23/09/2006 49DEEPIKA KEWAT

ASHOK KUMAR KEWAT
ST
UR  20 920900264 Male 20/10/2006 49KAMAL SINGH

MAIKU SINGH
OBC
UR  21 920900614 Male 20/11/2006 49SNEH PATEL

SHESHNARAYAN PATEL
ST
UR  22 920900669 Female 03/02/2007 49RASHI SINGH SARRATI

VISHWANATH SINGH
OBC
UR  23 920900026 Female 05/06/2007 49ANJALI KEWAT

HETRAM KEWAT
SC
UR  24 920900367 Male 03/08/2007 49RUDRAKSHA CHANDRA

VIRENDRA KUMAR CHANDRA
OBC
UR  25 920900230 Female 20/12/2007 49SHIKHA SINGH RATHOUR

SANTOSH SINGH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  26 920900517 Male 23/03/2005 48PRIYANSHU PATEL

RAJKISHOR PATEL
ST
UR  27 920900662 Female 01/01/2006 48KAJAL DEVI

JIVAN SINGH DHURVEY
OBC
UR  28 920900665 Female 15/03/2006 48PRITIKA PATEL

SITARAM PATEL
OBC
UR  29 920900098 Male 18/06/2006 48PRAKASH RATHOUR

CHHATRAPAL RATHOUR
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OBC
UR  30 920900334 Female 02/11/2006 48ANJALI RATHOUR

TEERATH PRASAD RATHOUR
ST
UR  31 920900398 Female 18/12/2006 48NEELAM DEVI

SANTOSH SINGH SHYAM
OBC
UR  32 920900221 Female 12/02/2007 48AASTHA YADAV

RAM KHELAVAN YADAV
OBC
UR  33 920900101 Female 08/04/2007 48RIYA JAISWAL

VIJAY KUMAR JAISWL
OBC
UR  34 920900700 Female 10/04/2007 48BHARTI YADAV

AMIT YADAV
SC
UR  35 920900122 Female 24/04/2007 48RABEENA MAHRA

BABBU PRASAD MAHRA
ST
UR  36 920900241 Male 12/05/2005 47TEJASHVI KUMAR

TIRATH PRATAP SINGH
UR
UR  37 920900658 Female 14/05/2005 47SANIYA PARVEEN

MD.AJAMAT
UR
UR  38 920900032 Male 04/03/2006 47SIDDHARTH MISHRA

RAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
SC
UR  39 920900096 Female 16/03/2006 47ANUPMA BANAWAL

TILAK PRASAD BANAWAL
SC
UR  40 920900315 Male 13/08/2006 47ARYAN SHAKYA

MAHESH CHANDRA SHAKYA
OBC
UR  41 920900136 Male 22/03/2007 47SUJAL SINGH RATHOUR

KAMOD SINGH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  42 920900452 Male 14/06/2007 47SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV

NANDLAL YADAV
SC
UR  43 920900316 Female 18/10/2006 46KANCHAN PRAJAPATI

JAGANNATH PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  44 920900420 Female 21/10/2006 46DEEPALI DAHIYA

AVADHESH PRASAD DHAHIYA
OBC
UR  45 920900524 Female 06/12/2006 46DIVYA RATHOUR

RAMNARESH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  46 920900037 Male 18/02/2007 46KRISHNA HARE PATEL

BABULAL PATEL
UR
UR  47 920900197 Male 28/08/2007 46RISHI KESH MISHRA

SATISH CHANDRA MISHRA
OBC
UR  48 920900497 Female 11/09/2007 46LAXMI RATHOUR

RAMNATH RATHOUR
ST
UR  49 920900012 Female 04/04/2006 45SUSHILA

KUNWAR SINGH
ST
UR  50 920900431 Female 19/07/2006 45AARTI RAUTEL

RAJBALI RAUTEL
OBC
UR  51 920900492 Male 09/09/2006 45SANJAY SAHU

VIJAY SHANKAR SAHU
ST
UR  52 920900228 Female 25/09/2006 45MANSI RAUTEL

SUDARSHAN PRASAD RAUTEL
OBC
UR  53 920900144 Female 12/10/2006 45LAXMI RATHOUR

SHANKAR PRASAD RATHOUR
OBC
UR  54 920900597 Female 14/10/2006 45SAKSHI PATEL

KRASHNA KUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR  55 920900120 Female 26/12/2006 45NAMRATA KAHAR

RAVINDRA KUMAR KAHAR
UR
UR  56 920900177 Male 27/01/2007 45BAL KISHOR DWIVEDI

RAJ KISHOR DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  57 920900164 Male 22/03/2007 45PRIYANSHU RATHOUR

DEEPAK KUMAR RATHOUR
OBC
UR  58 920900147 Male 04/04/2007 45SHIVAM RATHOUR

SITARAM RATHOUR
OBC
UR  59 920900415 Female 15/05/2007 45TAYYABA KHATUN

AFSANA BEGAM
SC
UR  60 920900655 Male 12/06/2007 45JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA

RAJESH KUMAR VERMA
OBC
UR  61 920900208 Female 27/10/2005 44MAHESHWARI KEWAT

GAYA PRASAD KEWAT
OBC
UR  62 920900590 Female 12/12/2005 44JYOTI YADAV

KUNAVAR PRASAD YADAV
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OBC
UR  63 920900109 Male 14/05/2006 44KAPIL SINGH RATHOUR

KAMLESH SINGH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  64 920900567 Male 27/06/2006 44PRINCE KUMAR SHREEWAS

ROHANI PRASAD NAPIT
OBC
UR  65 920900352 Male 03/07/2006 44ANURAG PATEL

CHOTELAL PATEL
SC
UR  66 920900487 Male 05/07/2006 44MANISH PRAJAPATI

SANTRAM PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  67 920900258 Male 16/08/2006 44KRISHNA SINGH RATHOUR

NARENDRA SINGH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  68 920900366 Female 02/09/2006 44SANIYA SONI

SANTOSH SONI
ST
UR  69 920900104 Male 07/11/2006 44BIRBAHADUR SINGH

LAMMU
UR
UR  70 920900574 Female 14/01/2007 44ANANNYA MODAK

BISHWANATH MODAK
SC
UR  71 920900682 Male 13/03/2007 44MONTU KUMAR BANAWAL

DILIP BANAWAL
OBC
UR  72 920900616 Female 27/07/2007 44PALAK RATHOUR

KAMLESH RATHAUR
OBC
UR  73 920900485 Female 25/11/2007 44PRATIMA RATHOUR

SURESH PRASAD RATHOUR
OBC
UR  74 920900165 Female 23/12/2007 44SARASWATI SINGH RATHOUR

LATE KEMLA PRASAD RATHOUR

Total Candidate :- 74
Grand Total Candidate :- 202
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UR
UR   1 920100457 Male 10/10/2006 35AMAN SHARMA

RAJENDRA SHARMA
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920100392 Male 05/01/2006 35KAPIL PRAJAPATI

GAJRAM PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC   2 920100473 Female 25/02/2006 35MUSKAN SAHU

ARVIND SAHU
OBC
OBC   3 920100420 Male 03/03/2006 35PRINCE OJHA

SURENDRA OJHA
OBC
OBC   4 920100417 Female 07/06/2006 35RADHIKA KUSHWAH

AMAR SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   5 920100344 Female 11/10/2006 35PALAK SEN

BRAJESH SEN
OBC
OBC   6 920100321 Female 08/11/2006 35VAISHALI

PAPPU SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC   7 920100138 Female 04/05/2007 35RACHNA KUSHWAH

KALLU KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   8 920100142 Male 26/12/2007 35SAKCHAM PATWA

HARIOM PATWA
OBC
OBC   9 920100041 Male 01/01/2005 34SUMANT KEVAT

RAMPRASAD KEVAT
OBC
OBC  10 920100072 Male 13/02/2005 34AVRAJ KEWAT

JAGBHAN KEWAT
OBC
OBC  11 920100243 Male 13/04/2005 34VISHAL PAL

DHANIRAM PAL
OBC
OBC  12 920100409 Male 16/08/2005 34UMESH KEWAT

PREMSINGH KEWAT
OBC
OBC  13 920100079 Male 29/09/2005 34HIMANSHU NAMDEV

SANJEEV NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  14 920100063 Female 01/01/2006 34MUNIYA KUSHWAH

RAJU KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  15 920100217 Male 25/02/2006 34SUMIT YADAV

JAYRAM YADAV
OBC
OBC  16 920100024 Female 10/04/2006 34SONAM

RAMKRARAN
OBC
OBC  17 920100384 Male 10/04/2006 34SOORAJ PRAJAPATI

SITARAM PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  18 920100095 Male 07/05/2006 34KAPIL KADERE

DHARMENDRA
OBC
OBC  19 920100165 Male 23/05/2006 34AYUSH KUSHWAH

CHANDAN SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  20 920100256 Male 06/06/2006 34NIKHIL KUSHWAH

LALLU KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  21 920100314 Male 01/08/2006 34RAJ KUSHWAH

ROOP SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  22 920100215 Female 10/08/2006 34SAKSHI YADAV

NEERAJ YADAV
OBC
OBC  23 920100108 Female 01/01/2007 34RAKHI KUSHWAH

PAPPU KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  24 920100398 Female 01/01/2007 34SALONI DANGI

KALLU SINGH
OBC
OBC  25 920100099 Female 05/08/2007 34MAIVISH KHAN

BALLU KHAN
OBC
OBC  26 920100140 Male 22/12/2005 33ANKIT KUSHWAH

ARVIND KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  27 920100309 Male 14/02/2006 33DEEPAK JOSHI

ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI
OBC
OBC  28 920100009 Female 16/04/2006 33NANDANI KUSHWAHA

RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  29 920100156 Female 16/05/2006 33KUMKUM KUSHWAH

HARTUM KUSHWAH
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OBC
OBC  30 920100250 Male 17/06/2006 33VIKAS JOGI

ASHOK KUMAR JOGI
OBC
OBC  31 920100054 Male 10/07/2006 33AKASH KUSHWAH

GAGAN KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  32 920100218 Male 13/10/2006 33KALPIT RUSIYA

RAKESH RUSIYA
OBC
OBC  33 920100111 Female 07/01/2007 33CHANCHAL MANJHI

MAKHAN MANJHI

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920100405 Female 03/01/2006 35KAVEETA RAJAK

RAJU RAJAK
SC
SC   2 920100012 Male 22/02/2006 35ROSHAN AHIRWAR

KALURAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC   3 920100195 Male 30/05/2006 35NEERAJ AHIRWAR

UMESH
SC
SC   4 920100269 Female 04/06/2006 35NEESHA

JAYNARAYAN
SC
SC   5 920100160 Male 05/08/2006 35RITIK KORI

PREM NARAYAN KORI
SC
SC   6 920100366 Male 02/08/2007 35MAKHAN CHIDAR

RAMKRISHAN
SC
SC   7 920100245 Male 29/05/2003 34PRADEEP JATAV

MOHAR SINGH JATAV
SC
SC   8 920100423 Male 26/08/2005 34DHARMENDRA AHIRWAR

DAULAT RAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC   9 920100174 Female 20/05/2006 34JANKI AHIRWAR

JITENDRA KUMAR
SC
SC  10 920100119 Male 11/06/2006 34NIKHIL SHAKYA

KAMLESH SHAKYA
SC
SC  11 920100390 Female 05/01/2007 34SANDHYA AHIRWAR

SANTRAM
SC
SC  12 920100307 Female 30/01/2007 34ITYADI

SHISHUPAL
SC
SC  13 920100136 Male 21/11/2008 34AKASH SOLANKI

VIJAY SOLANKI
SC
SC  14 920100364 Male 01/01/2004 33DEEPAK JATAV

SURESH JATAV
SC
SC  15 920100236 Male 09/06/2005 33AJAY AHIRWAR

JAGANNATH
SC
SC  16 920100278 Female 18/06/2005 33MUSKAN

PRAN SINGH
SC
SC  17 920100365 Male 01/01/2006 33RINKU AHIRWAR

RAJBHAN AHIRWAR
SC
SC  18 920100216 Female 11/03/2006 33JULI KHANGAR

LAXMAN SINGH
SC
SC  19 920100436 Male 04/04/2006 33MUNESH AHIRWAR

PAPPU AHIRWAR
SC
SC  20 920100327 Female 10/05/2006 33RUPALI

RAKESH
SC
SC  21 920100023 Female 21/06/2006 33NANDNI KORI

LAKHAN KORI
SC
SC  22 920100060 Male 15/08/2006 33LALU CHANDEL

BHAWARLAL
SC
SC  23 920100337 Male 30/08/2006 33AJAY CHANDEL

MADHO SINGH CHANDEL

Total Candidate :- 23
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920100281 Male 24/09/2006 59SIDDARTH RAJORIYA

SANTOSH KUMAR RAJORIYA
ST
UR   2 920100363 Male 21/10/2005 54VIVEK BHAGAT

LALURAM  BHAGAT
OBC
UR   3 920100432 Male 20/01/2004 52VISHAL PRAJAPATI

SANTOSH PRAJAPATI
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SC
UR   4 920100345 Male 13/06/2005 52MAYANK PANT

VINOD PANT
OBC
UR   5 920100445 Female 03/04/2003 51PREETI YADAV

RAMVEER YADAV
ST
UR   6 920100081 Male 25/05/2003 51VISHAL BALMIK

KAMLESH BALMIK
SC
UR   7 920100032 Female 14/03/2005 51SHIWANI JATAV

RAMU JATAV
OBC
UR   8 920100272 Male 04/07/2005 51VIKAS RAJAK

RAMESH RAJAK
SC
UR   9 920100383 Female 28/04/2006 51LAXMI KORI

SUNIL KORI
OBC
UR  10 920100212 Female 16/01/2007 51ASTHA SUMAN

SHAILENDRA KUMAR SUMAN
OBC
UR  11 920100210 Male 13/11/2007 51RAMKISHAN DANGI

KISHOR SINGH DANGI
SC
UR  12 920100147 Male 08/11/2004 50SANJAY BALMEEK

CHAMPALAL  BALMEEK
OBC
UR  13 920100391 Male 01/01/2005 50ASHISH RAJAK

MEWA LAL RAJAK
SC
UR  14 920100031 Female 22/10/2005 49MANISHA AHIRWAR

NEMICHAND AHIRWAR
SC
UR  15 920100101 Male 01/01/2006 49ARJUN AHIRWAR

MAHENDRA SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  16 920100144 Male 30/11/2006 49DEVANSH RAI

RAKESH RAI
SC
UR  17 920100038 Female 01/02/2006 48MUSKAN AHIRWAR

RAM NIVAS
SC
UR  18 920100224 Male 03/04/2007 48SACHIN JATAV

BHAN SINGH JATAV
OBC
UR  19 920100145 Male 19/08/2007 48SHIVAM

HARI PRAKASH
UR
UR  20 920100311 Male 29/03/2005 47YOGESH RAJAWAT

DEVENDRA RAJAWAT
OBC
UR  21 920100231 Male 28/08/2005 47ABHISHEK RAJAK

RAMKRISHN RAJAK
OBC
UR  22 920100359 Male 25/02/2006 47SHIVAM OJHA

KANCHHEDI LAL OJHA
UR
UR  23 920100120 Female 02/03/2006 47MAHIMA RAGHUWANSHI

RAMPAL SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
UR
UR  24 920100458 Female 09/06/2006 47SMARIKA RAJPUT

SHYAMPAL SINGH RAJPUT
UR
UR  25 920100164 Male 08/12/2006 47HEMANT RAGHUWANSHI

SATYENDRA RAGHUWANSHI
UR
UR  26 920100297 Female 08/12/2007 47PRACHI SHARMA

BALVEER SHARMA
SC
UR  27 920100422 Male 02/09/2007 46MOHIT AHIRWAR

BHAGWAN SINGH
OBC
UR  28 920100268 Male 03/09/2004 45SOURAV TYAGI

RAJU TYAGI
UR
UR  29 920100264 Male 01/01/2005 45PRADIP YADAV

RAJEEV YADAV
OBC
UR  30 920100263 Male 01/01/2006 45ANURAG LODHI

GOVIND SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  31 920100191 Male 03/01/2006 45DEEPAK KUSHWAH

MUKESH KUSHWAH
SC
UR  32 920100347 Female 06/01/2006 45KHUSHI KALAWAT

ABDESH KALAWAT
SC
UR  33 920100056 Male 05/06/2006 45AKASH AHIRWAR

KARAN SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  34 920100367 Male 05/01/2007 45HARIOM LODHI

LAXMAN SINGH
OBC
UR  35 920100246 Male 05/02/2007 45SANJAY PRAJAPATI

RAMJI LAL
OBC
UR  36 920100451 Male 14/11/2005 44AANAND KUSHWAH

SUNIL KUSHWAH
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SC
UR  37 920100075 Female 28/02/2006 44KALPANA JATAV

VIJAYKUMAR JATAV
SC
UR  38 920100425 Male 17/07/2006 44RAMKUAMR ADIWASI

AMAR SINGH
SC
UR  39 920100389 Female 17/10/2006 44NIKITA

KHUMAN SINGH
OBC
UR  40 920100068 Female 08/07/2007 44MANISHA PRAJAPATI

MOHAN PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  41 920100017 Male 07/01/2004 43KAPIL OJHA

BRAJESH OJHA
OBC
UR  42 920100052 Male 19/03/2005 43SOURABH RAJAK

GULJARI LAL RAJAK
SC
UR  43 920100317 Male 01/01/2006 43ASHISH AHIRWAR

VIJAY AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  44 920100059 Female 02/03/2006 43SALONI DANGI

KALYAN SINGH
OBC
UR  45 920100073 Male 17/07/2006 43GOTAM OJHA

BHAGBAT SINGH OJHA
OBC
UR  46 920100452 Female 01/01/2007 43NISHA KUSHWAH

HALKE RAM KUSHWAH
UR
UR  47 920100205 Female 27/01/2007 43KHUSHI RAGHUWANSHI

NARESH RAGHUWANSHI
SC
UR  48 920100058 Male 16/06/2007 43PRAHLAD JATAV

VIJAYKUMAR KUMAR JATAV
SC
UR  49 920100186 Male 30/12/2007 43RAJ AHIRWAR

MAKHAN SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
UR  50 920100469 Male 04/01/2005 42ABHISHEK CHAVARIYA

MUNNALAL
OBC
UR  51 920100176 Female 04/06/2005 42PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI

BHAGVAN SINGH PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  52 920100194 Male 31/07/2005 42VINEET SHARMA

MANMOHAN SHARMA
SC
UR  53 920100042 Male 04/06/2006 42TANESH

RAMDYAL
OBC
UR  54 920100274 Male 09/08/2006 42RAHUL KUSHWAH

RAJKUMAR
SC
UR  55 920100368 Male 05/10/2006 42SANDEEP CHANDEL

LALLIRAM CHANDEL
OBC
UR  56 920100416 Female 23/08/2007 42SHIVANI DANGI

RAMESH DANGI
OBC
UR  57 920100211 Male 01/01/2003 41VEER BHAN SINGH PAAL

PRAVENDER PAAL
OBC
UR  58 920100462 Male 30/01/2006 41NITIN SEN

SUREENDRA SEN
SC
UR  59 920100112 Male 25/06/2006 41CHHOTU KHANGAR

RAMSEWAK
OBC
UR  60 920100298 Female 12/07/2006 41ANJU

BHAGIRATH
OBC
UR  61 920100435 Male 19/10/2006 41ABHIRAJ KUSHWAH

LAXMAN SINGH KUSHWAH
SC
UR  62 920100460 Male 19/10/2006 41DHANRAJ

RAMESH
SC
UR  63 920100325 Male 01/12/2006 41ROHIT

PAPPU
OBC
UR  64 920100188 Female 03/01/2007 41NIKITA OJHA

MANOJ OJHA
UR
UR  65 920100180 Male 25/04/2007 41ASHISH RAGHUWANSHI

DHARMENDRA RAGHUWANSHI
OBC
UR  66 920100342 Male 01/01/2005 40MAHESH NAMDEV

RAMSEVAK NAMDEV
OBC
UR  67 920100207 Male 09/04/2005 40DEENU KUSHWAH

SHUKHVEER KUSHWAH
UR
UR  68 920100169 Female 12/05/2006 40CHANCHAL SHARMA

MANOJ SHARMA
SC
UR  69 920100133 Male 16/05/2006 40DEVENDRA AHIRWAR

ASHOK AHIRWAR
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OBC
UR  70 920100295 Male 05/06/2006 40VISHAL YADAV

RAJVEER SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR  71 920100277 Female 25/07/2006 40HEMLATA SEN

DINESH KUMAR SEN
SC
UR  72 920100257 Male 06/09/2006 40HIMESH AHIRWAR

SUEJ SINGH
OBC
UR  73 920100441 Male 17/08/2003 39ARJUN OJHA

SHISHUPAL OJHA
OBC
UR  74 920100078 Female 01/01/2005 39KALPNA KEWAT

MOOLCHAND KEWAT
OBC
UR  75 920100370 Male 01/01/2005 39RAJEEV PAL

KALYAN PAL
SC
UR  76 920100419 Male 15/03/2005 39ADITYA AHIRWAR

PRAKASH CHAND AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  77 920100253 Female 12/05/2005 39KAREENA SAHU

SURENDRA SAHU
SC
UR  78 920100289 Male 21/05/2005 39MANISH KANTRE

DAMODAR PRASAD
OBC
UR  79 920100361 Female 05/02/2006 39PRACHI KUSHWAH

SANTOSH KUSHWAH
SC
UR  80 920100077 Male 16/02/2006 39PRASHANT PANT

ASHOK KUMAR PANT
SC
UR  81 920100350 Female 10/05/2006 39SONALI AHIRWAR

POORAN SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  82 920100354 Male 10/05/2006 39PIYUSH RAJAK

SANJEEV RAJAK
OBC
UR  83 920100022 Female 05/06/2006 39SHAABA

MUVARAK KHAN
SC
UR  84 920100185 Male 07/10/2006 39AYUSH AHIRWAR

DHARMENDRA AHIRWAR
UR
UR  85 920100057 Male 07/12/2006 39OJASH SHRIVASTAVA

RAVINDRA SHRIVASTAVA
UR
UR  86 920100303 Male 10/02/2007 39MAYANK RAGHUWANSHI

HARVEER SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
SC
UR  87 920100103 Female 22/02/2007 39ANAMIKA AHIRWAR

SHANKAR SINGH
OBC
UR  88 920100128 Male 01/03/2007 39YASH CHUORASIYA

JAYPRAKASH CHUORASIYA
OBC
UR  89 920100326 Female 01/05/2007 39PREETI SAHU

DINESH SAHU
SC
UR  90 920100333 Male 02/04/2004 38RANJEET AHIRWAR

DINESH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  91 920100442 Female 01/01/2006 38NIKITA KUSHWAH

JAY SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  92 920100221 Male 05/03/2006 38ANKESH LODHI

NATHAN SINGH
OBC
UR  93 920100090 Male 10/06/2006 38HARSHIT YADAV

JAGBHAN SINGH YADAV
SC
UR  94 920100016 Female 18/07/2006 38ANAMIKA AHIRWAR

VEER SINGH
OBC
UR  95 920100356 Male 09/08/2006 38RAJ RAJAK

SHISHUPAL RAJAK
OBC
UR  96 920100431 Female 05/12/2006 38SHALU PRAJAPATI

BRAJESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  97 920100450 Female 19/01/2007 38TAMANNA KHAN

AASHIK KHAN
SC
UR  98 920100424 Female 30/01/2007 38SANJANA AHIRWAR

MUKESH KUMAR AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  99 920100448 Male 25/07/2007 38ARVIND KUSHWAH

SUNIL KUSHWAH
SC
UR 100 920100408 Female 05/08/2007 38ARTI

LALLIRAM
SC
UR 101 920100396 Male 06/08/2007 38YASHPAL AHIRWAR

MAN SINGH
OBC
UR 102 920100220 Male 14/05/2003 37ROHIT PAL

AMAR SINGH PAL
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SC
UR 103 920100399 Male 01/01/2004 37VISHAL AHIRWAR

DEVENDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 104 920100148 Female 08/03/2005 37NIDHI YADAV

SHRINANDAN YADAV
OBC
UR 105 920100137 Female 03/07/2005 37SHIVANI YADAV

AMAR SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR 106 920100346 Female 21/10/2005 37POOJA PAL

YASHWANT PAL
SC
UR 107 920100088 Female 04/02/2006 37BHAVNA AHIRWAR

ROSHAN AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 108 920100434 Female 02/03/2006 37TAMANNA YADAV

RAJPAL YADAV
SC
UR 109 920100362 Male 05/04/2006 37AANAND VANSHKAR

SANTOSH VANSHKAR
OBC
UR 110 920100348 Female 12/07/2006 37SANJANA

MAHENDRA SINGH
SC
UR 111 920100318 Female 16/10/2006 37RENUKA

YASHPAL
SC
UR 112 920100474 Male 11/01/2007 37DHARMVEER JATAV

RAMBABU JATAV
SC
UR 113 920100046 Female 15/04/2007 37SHEETAL AHIRWAR

PRAKASH CHAND AHIRWAR
SC
UR 114 920100036 Female 14/06/2007 37RAVINA AHIRWAR

DAULATRAM AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 115 920100198 Male 15/03/2004 36HARSH BAIRAGI

ARVIND BAIRAGI
OBC
UR 116 920100400 Male 06/08/2004 36TARA SINGH PAL

KANHAIRAM PAL
ST
UR 117 920100051 Female 01/01/2006 36NANDNI ADIWASI

GULAB SINGH
SC
UR 118 920100225 Male 07/02/2006 36AJAY CHIDAR

RAM CHARAN CHIDAR
OBC
UR 119 920100316 Male 20/05/2006 36PRADEEP OJHA

RAMBHAJAN OJHA
SC
UR 120 920100429 Male 30/05/2006 36SUBHAM

DEVI SINGH
OBC
UR 121 920100048 Male 03/07/2006 36RAHUL SAHU

NARAYAN SAHU
OBC
UR 122 920100125 Female 22/07/2006 36NEHA KUSHWAH

MUNSHILAL KUSHWAH
SC
UR 123 920100027 Male 23/07/2006 36ANGAD CHIDAR

SAMALIYA CHIDAR
SC
UR 124 920100135 Male 07/08/2006 36DEVENDRA AHIRWAR

MOHAR SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 125 920100085 Male 10/11/2006 36VISHAL KUSHWAH

SATYAPRAKASH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 126 920100134 Male 14/11/2006 36RAJA SEN

BADAM SEN
SC
UR 127 920100470 Male 06/05/2007 36AARYAN AHIRWAR

AMAR SINGH
OBC
UR 128 920100440 Female 01/10/2007 36SIMRAN TYAGI

RAJESH TYAGI
SC
UR 129 920100122 Male 10/07/2008 36CHAHAT KOLI

NARAYAN DAS
OBC
UR 130 920100395 Male 02/03/2004 35ABHISHEK RAIKWAR

GOPAL RAIKWAR
OBC
UR 131 920100182 Male 01/01/2005 35PRADEEP

RAMKISHAN
SC
UR 132 920100456 Male 19/03/2005 35RADHESHYAM KORI

PATRAM KORI
OBC
UR 133 920100273 Female 10/06/2005 35KIRAN OJHA

SATRULAL

Total Candidate :- 133
Grand Total Candidate :- 190
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920301591 Male 18/05/2006 47ADITYA MALVIYA

SANJAY MALVIYA
OBC
OBC   2 920300660 Female 31/12/2005 46SANJANA

LOBHIRAM
OBC
OBC   3 920300544 Female 11/02/2007 45SAKSHI CHANDORE

LOVKUSH
OBC
OBC   4 920301969 Male 28/06/2006 44HEMANT MANOJ JADHAV

MANOJ JADHAV
OBC
OBC   5 920300312 Male 17/06/2007 44KUNJ PATIDAR

ANIL PATIDAR
OBC
OBC   6 920300695 Female 22/07/2007 44SURYANSHI PATIDAR

AKHILESH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC   7 920300118 Male 18/09/2006 43ANSH MALVIYA

SANJAY MALVIYA
OBC
OBC   8 920300388 Male 26/09/2006 43ANIKET GEHLOT

ASHOK GEHLOT
OBC
OBC   9 920301589 Female 17/12/2006 43RITU RATHOD

ANANDILAL RATHOD
OBC
OBC  10 920301272 Male 07/01/2007 43MUKUND PATEL

ROHIDAS PATEL
OBC
OBC  11 920302135 Male 09/05/2007 43GOURAV KUMAWAT

MUKESH KUMAWAT
OBC
OBC  12 920301781 Female 19/06/2007 43AARTI RATHORE

SOHAN RATHORE
OBC
OBC  13 920301923 Female 24/06/2007 43RAKSHITA MALVIYA

NARAYAN MALVIYA
OBC
OBC  14 920301400 Female 13/05/2005 42HARSHITA RATHOR

DINESH RATHOR
OBC
OBC  15 920301429 Female 13/06/2006 42VESHNAVI MALVIYA

SUKHDEV MALVIYA
OBC
OBC  16 920301103 Male 07/08/2006 42DHURV VERMA

DINESH VERMA
OBC
OBC  17 920310384 Male 02/01/2007 42KRISHNA JAISWAL

BIHARILAL JAISWAL
OBC
OBC  18 920301813 Female 07/08/2007 42VANSHIKA BHAWSAR

ANOOP
OBC
OBC  19 920300733 Male 01/01/2003 41RAJ JADAM

RAKESH
OBC
OBC  20 920301626 Male 17/03/2005 41KUNAL RAJESH PAGTIL

RAJESH PAGTIL
OBC
OBC  21 920300534 Female 07/05/2007 41GUNJAN

DILIP
OBC
OBC  22 920300780 Male 14/08/2007 41KIRTAN YADAV

DEVILAL YADAV
OBC
OBC  23 920301128 Male 02/12/2006 40ADITYA

GOURISHANKAR
OBC
OBC  24 920301462 Male 28/07/2004 39NAGESH PRAJAPAT

SHYAMLAL PRAJAPAT
OBC
OBC  25 920300756 Female 29/03/2006 39DIKSHA YADAV

MANGILAL YADAV
OBC
OBC  26 920302128 Male 22/03/2007 39NAITIK RATHOD

MAHESH RATHOD
OBC
OBC  27 920300248 Male 16/10/2004 38SANDEEP RATHORE

POONAMCHAND RATHORE
OBC
OBC  28 920301569 Female 18/01/2006 38MONIKA THAKUR

MAHADEV THAKUR
OBC
OBC  29 920301266 Male 22/01/2006 38VASU YADAV

RAKESH YADAV
OBC
OBC  30 920301861 Female 05/04/2006 38SANIYA GEHLOT

MAHESH  GEHLOT
OBC
OBC  31 920301676 Female 05/05/2006 38PRIYANSHI PATIDAR

JAGDISH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  32 920302124 Male 30/08/2007 38SHIVAM YADAV

MAHESH YADAV
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OBC
OBC  33 920301714 Female 23/10/2004 37GARIMA YADAV

MAHESH YADAV
OBC
OBC  34 920300167 Male 05/12/2005 37VISHAL BARFA

LUNALAL BARFA

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920300521 Male 15/10/2006 44KRISH ROKDE

MUKESH ROKDE
SC
SC   2 920300135 Male 15/02/2006 43SANIDHAY

RAJENDRA
SC
SC   3 920300934 Male 26/07/2007 43PRINCE

SUBHASH
SC
SC   4 920301089 Male 07/08/2007 43SHYAM SURYAVANSHI

RAJU
SC
SC   5 920301794 Female 23/04/2007 42ROSHANI MAKASRE

MAHESH MAKASRE
SC
SC   6 920302131 Male 11/07/2006 41DHEERAJ SINDE

OMPRAKASH SINDE
SC
SC   7 920301744 Female 19/09/2006 41KRISNA PIPLE

DILEEP PIPLE
SC
SC   8 920302134 Female 20/11/2006 41NISHKA SINGH

HARI SINGH
SC
SC   9 920301156 Female 08/04/2006 39DIMPAL RAIPURIA

RAJKUMAR RAIPURIA
SC
SC  10 920301289 Male 15/08/2006 39PRIYANSHU MAKWANE

MUKESH MAKWANE
SC
SC  11 920302104 Female 04/01/2007 39ADITI

SHAILENDRA
SC
SC  12 920301623 Male 06/07/2007 39AAYUSH KHEDE

DOULAT KHEDE
SC
SC  13 920301874 Female 25/04/2006 37DIVYA WAMAN

SANJAY VAMAN
SC
SC  14 920301027 Female 04/04/2005 36ADITI NIHALE

MUKESH NIHALE
SC
SC  15 920301112 Female 28/04/2005 36SHITAL PAWAR

SITARAM PAWAR
SC
SC  16 920301169 Male 30/09/2005 36DILIP KIRADE

SHOBHARAM KIRADE
SC
SC  17 920301217 Female 16/04/2006 36JAGRATI WAGH

KAILASH WAGH
SC
SC  18 920302123 Male 07/01/2007 36AANAND SOLANKI

KRISHNA SOLANKI
SC
SC  19 920300923 Female 20/02/2008 36PAYAL PARIHAR

BHERUSINGH PARIHAR
SC
SC  20 920301399 Male 19/12/2004 35DIPESH VERMA

SANTOSH VERMA
SC
SC  21 920302052 Male 13/06/2005 35AJAY KIRADE

KUWAR SINGH KIRADE
SC
SC  22 920301150 Male 07/02/2006 35AYUSH ESKE

KANHAIYALAL ESKE
SC
SC  23 920301824 Female 03/05/2006 35HARSHITA CHOUHAN

PRITAM CHOUHAN
SC
SC  24 920300259 Male 08/05/2006 35ANIKET

ANIL

Total Candidate :- 24
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920300570 Male 01/05/2006 47VIRENDR RAWAT

SAYALA RAVAT
ST
ST   2 920300343 Male 14/06/2006 47ANURAG SAHITE

RUPCHANDRA SAHITE
ST
ST   3 920301477 Female 19/07/2006 47PRACHI AWASYA

KANHAIYA AWASYA
ST
ST   4 920300639 Male 07/08/2006 47AKLESH NARGAWE

RANSINGH
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ST
ST   5 920300582 Female 31/08/2006 47BANU MUJALDE

REWSINGH MUJALDE
ST
ST   6 920300186 Female 25/09/2006 47LAXMI CHOUHAN

AAKASH CHOUHAN
ST
ST   7 920300604 Female 25/03/2007 47PALAK SOLANKI

GHISALAL
ST
ST   8 920301315 Male 19/02/2005 46RAHUL

MOHAN
ST
ST   9 920301022 Male 06/05/2005 46KARAN JAMRE

BHAYA
ST
ST  10 920311133 Female 20/06/2005 46VARSHA MANDLOI

DADDU MANDLOI
ST
ST  11 920300330 Female 03/08/2005 46BHUMIKA DAWAR

SURESH
ST
ST  12 920301568 Female 20/08/2005 46ROSHANI DHARWE

DWARKA DHARWE
ST
ST  13 920300975 Female 29/05/2006 46VANSHIKA DAWAR

KAILASH DAWAR
ST
ST  14 920300829 Male 06/06/2006 46RAJESH PAWAR

KAILASH PAWAR
ST
ST  15 920301176 Male 10/11/2006 46DIPAK SOLANKI

KISHOR SOLANKI
ST
ST  16 920300637 Male 02/06/2007 46YASHRAJ SOLANKI

MANOHAR SOLANKI
ST
ST  17 920300268 Female 29/06/2007 46NEHA JADHAV

VIJAY
ST
ST  18 920301152 Female 09/11/2007 46SAKSHI KHARTE

RUPCHAND KHARTE
ST
ST  19 920301485 Female 13/09/2004 45AMISHA ARYA

RAMESH ARYA
ST
ST  20 920300033 Male 11/11/2004 45MUKESH CHOUHAN

RAKESH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  21 920300878 Female 08/10/2005 45POOJA MOURYA

RAJARAM MOURYA
ST
ST  22 920301948 Male 10/02/2006 45SHIVA

CHEEMA
ST
ST  23 920301396 Male 09/03/2006 45SHORBH MUKATI

MANSHARAM MUKATI
ST
ST  24 920302153 Male 01/04/2006 45VRASHABHA AWASYA

MAHESH AWASYA
ST
ST  25 920300238 Male 05/05/2006 45KAMAL

RUMALIYA
ST
ST  26 920300160 Male 04/07/2006 45JAGAN BRAHMNE

TERSING
ST
ST  27 920301439 Male 05/12/2006 45PRADEEP SOLANKI

MUKESH SOLANKI
ST
ST  28 920300304 Female 05/02/2007 45PUNAM

SAKHARAM
ST
ST  29 920302127 Male 20/02/2007 45JANSING

MANYA
ST
ST  30 920302146 Female 12/04/2007 45HARSHITA BARDE

MOTILAL
ST
ST  31 920302028 Female 07/05/2007 45PRACHI KHOTE

RAKESH KHOTE
ST
ST  32 920300425 Female 05/06/2007 45MANISHA DAWAR

PRAKASH DAWAR
ST
ST  33 920301210 Male 18/07/2008 45SURESH DAWAR

MANGILAL DAWAR
ST
ST  34 920301944 Male 01/01/2005 44BADAL BODOLE

HEERA SINGH BODOLE
ST
ST  35 920300389 Female 26/01/2005 44SHIVANI ROMDE

KAMAL ROMDE
ST
ST  36 920300553 Male 08/07/2005 44VISHAL BHAWRE

CHUNNILAL BHAWRE
ST
ST  37 920300524 Male 16/11/2005 44VIRENDRA SASTYA

SIRILE SASTYA
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ST
ST  38 920300573 Male 22/11/2005 44KARAN SOLANKI

RAMKUNWAR SOLANKI
ST
ST  39 920301297 Male 15/12/2005 44RAJESH CHOUHAN

SHRAVAN CHOUHAN
ST
ST  40 920300012 Female 23/02/2006 44AYUSHI MADGE

RAKESH MADGE
ST
ST  41 920300140 Male 13/03/2006 44MAYANK DAWAR

DINESH
ST
ST  42 920302068 Female 17/03/2006 44VAISHNAVI CHOUHAN

DINESH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  43 920301281 Male 01/06/2006 44RAKESH

AAPSINGH
ST
ST  44 920301791 Male 10/06/2006 44VIKAS

RAJU
ST
ST  45 920302099 Female 11/06/2006 44VANDANA BAGHEL

GOPAL BAGHEL
ST
ST  46 920301074 Male 02/08/2006 44SURENDRA

RAYCHAND
ST
ST  47 920301052 Female 27/03/2007 44SUMITRA

MUKESH
ST
ST  48 920301028 Male 19/04/2007 44ADITYA NIGWAL

VINOD NIGWAL
ST
ST  49 920301548 Female 18/06/2007 44VANDANA SISODIYA

KADAVA SISODIYA
ST
ST  50 920300719 Male 01/01/2005 43KAMLESH

AMBARAM
ST
ST  51 920301183 Male 15/03/2005 43VIKASH KASYAP

MANA KASYAP
ST
ST  52 920301992 Male 10/07/2005 43BHANGI JADHAW

SHOBHARAM
ST
ST  53 920301659 Female 16/07/2005 43RANJITA DUDWE

SUNESH DUDWE
ST
ST  54 920300969 Male 14/03/2006 43MANGALSINGH DODWE

GUTIYA DODWE
ST
ST  55 920301100 Female 25/04/2006 43SARITA BHUGWADE

MAYATA
ST
ST  56 920301527 Female 23/06/2006 43LALITA BAMNIYA

DASHRATH BAMNIYA
ST
ST  57 920301011 Female 04/07/2006 43UMA SOLANKI

HEMARSINGH SOLANKI
ST
ST  58 920303781 Male 01/08/2006 43ROHIT DAWAR

SHRI RAMESH DAWAR
ST
ST  59 920300777 Female 05/01/2007 43ANJALI DODWE

SHRIRAM DODWE
ST
ST  60 920300905 Male 01/03/2007 43KAMAL DAWAR

LUSKA
ST
ST  61 920301398 Female 05/04/2007 43SHITAL DHARVE

DIPSING DHARVE
ST
ST  62 920301187 Female 18/06/2007 43PRIYANKA CHOUHAN

SANJAY CHOUHAN
ST
ST  63 920300907 Female 26/01/2008 43ABHILASHA KHARTE

KALUSINGH KHARTE
ST
ST  64 920300131 Female 06/04/2005 42RAVITA DUDVE

GOVIND
ST
ST  65 920300849 Male 20/06/2005 42HIRALAL DAWAR

KIRSAN
ST
ST  66 920301114 Male 18/10/2005 42NILESH PATEL

CHETRAM PATEL
ST
ST  67 920300904 Female 05/12/2005 42ANJALI DAWAR

AAYNA DAWAR
ST
ST  68 920301528 Male 01/01/2006 42UMESH SENANI

SATISH
ST
ST  69 920300228 Male 15/05/2006 42NILESH KHARTE

RAKESH KHARTE
ST
ST  70 920300867 Male 05/06/2006 42VISHNU BADOLE

MAHESH
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ST
ST  71 920301573 Male 07/06/2006 42RAHUL BADOLE

DINESH
ST
ST  72 920301547 Female 15/06/2006 42BABLI ARYA

MUNNA
ST
ST  73 920300511 Male 30/07/2006 42MANISH BADOLE

KAMAL BADOLE
ST
ST  74 920301577 Male 30/07/2006 42NILESH SOLANKI

REWSINGH SOLANKI
ST
ST  75 920300754 Male 14/08/2006 42RAMESHWAR JAMRE

BALAKUMAR JAMRE
ST
ST  76 920300572 Male 05/10/2006 42SHIVA DUDVE

SURESH DUDVE
ST
ST  77 920301964 Female 07/10/2006 42POOJA

GANESH
ST
ST  78 920300825 Male 28/11/2006 42DAYASAGAR

SUNIL
ST
ST  79 920301368 Female 26/06/2007 42SONAM AWASYA

SUNIL AWASYA
ST
ST  80 920301264 Female 06/07/2007 42DIKSHA DAWAR

KARAN DAWAR
ST
ST  81 920300306 Female 15/07/2007 42RUPAM SOLANKI

KAILASH SOLANKI
ST
ST  82 920302047 Male 01/01/2003 41ATUL NIGNVALE

SHANTILAL NIGNVALE
ST
ST  83 920300041 Male 10/04/2005 41VIJAY SENANI

KALIYA SENANI
ST
ST  84 920300791 Female 25/05/2005 41BABITA BARDE

NARSINGH BARDE
ST
ST  85 920301588 Male 02/07/2005 41ANIL MORE

MAHENDRA MORE
ST
ST  86 920301086 Female 15/08/2005 41CHANDANI SAITE

ANIL SAITE
ST
ST  87 920301658 Female 15/01/2006 41BABITA DAWAR

KAILASH DAWAR
ST
ST  88 920302151 Male 08/03/2006 41SUMIT

JAHARIYA
ST
ST  89 920301958 Male 10/03/2006 41SHUBHAM CHOUHAN

KARANSINGH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  90 920301820 Female 18/03/2006 41SUMAN NINGWAL

HOLKAR SINGH NINGWAL
ST
ST  91 920300121 Male 01/04/2006 41PRAKASH

GANESH
ST
ST  92 920308169 Male 10/04/2006 41JIVAN AHORIYA

MUKAMSINGH AHORIYA
ST
ST  93 920301716 Female 10/05/2006 41SONAL SOLANKI

KANHAIYALAL SOLANKI
ST
ST  94 920300283 Female 14/07/2006 41SANJANA BAMNIYA

GANPAT
ST
ST  95 920300658 Male 20/08/2006 41MOHIT BADOLE

MUKESH
ST
ST  96 920300242 Male 26/08/2006 41ANURAG BADOLE

DINESH BADOLE
ST
ST  97 920300599 Female 14/10/2006 41PAYAL BRAHAMNE

GOPI BRAHAMNE
ST
ST  98 920301019 Female 22/10/2006 41PRIYA PAWAR

BHIMSING
ST
ST  99 920300645 Female 08/12/2006 41TAMANNA CHOUHAN

MUKESH CHOUHAN
ST
ST 100 920300885 Male 12/02/2007 41LALU SULIYA

KASHIRAM
ST
ST 101 920301374 Female 18/03/2007 41BHAGWATI

DINESH
ST
ST 102 920301180 Male 23/03/2007 41YUVRAJ BURMAN

KASHIRAM BURMAN
ST
ST 103 920301148 Female 01/06/2007 41LAXMI JAMRE

BALIRAM
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ST
ST 104 920301777 Female 05/07/2007 41NIRALI VERMA

BADRILAL VERMA
ST
ST 105 920301367 Female 12/08/2007 41PRATIBHA ALAWA

SURESH ALAWA
ST
ST 106 920300085 Male 11/05/2003 40VIKRAM KHARTE

KANSINGH KHARTE
ST
ST 107 920300505 Male 08/09/2003 40PRAVIN DAWAR

MULAM
ST
ST 108 920301853 Male 25/03/2004 40JITENDRA BAGHEL

BHIM SINGH BAGHEL
ST
ST 109 920300831 Male 02/04/2004 40MUKESH BARELA

DINESH
ST
ST 110 920300300 Female 05/06/2005 40NEHA DAWAR

MANGILAL
ST
ST 111 920301967 Female 13/12/2005 40ANJALI SISODIYA

PRATAP SISODIYA
ST
ST 112 920301387 Male 02/02/2006 40PRAKASH JAMRE

MAYLA JAMRE
ST
ST 113 920300227 Female 08/03/2006 40PRIYANKA TADWAL

BHURALAL

Total Candidate :- 113
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

ST
UR   1 920301701 Male 14/12/2005 62VIVEK JADHAW

ASHOK JADHAW
ST
UR   2 920300902 Male 03/02/2006 61KALU JADHAW

BISAN JADHAW
ST
UR   3 920300542 Male 18/03/2005 60VIVEK DODWA

SOMSINGH DODWA
ST
UR   4 920300594 Male 26/03/2004 58VIVEK SEMLE

MANTILAL SEMLE
OBC
UR   5 920300016 Male 21/10/2005 58PIYUSH YADAV

DEVILAL YADAV
ST
UR   6 920301195 Male 01/01/2006 57SURENDRA SENANI

SHOBHARAM SENANI
ST
UR   7 920301151 Male 25/04/2006 57KULVANT GOTHARE

FATTU GOTHARE
OBC
UR   8 920300318 Male 01/01/2007 57OJASVA KUSHWAH

SANJAY KUSHWAH
OBC
UR   9 920301262 Male 19/05/2007 57KARTIKEY KUSHWAH

VIJAY KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  10 920301365 Male 16/02/2005 56MOHAMAD AATIR KHAN

MAZHAR KHAN
ST
UR  11 920301455 Female 18/10/2005 56AMRATA SUNIL JAMRA

SUNIL JAMRA
SC
UR  12 920300064 Female 31/03/2007 56MOKSHITA KHOTE

SANJAY KHOTE
UR
UR  13 920301715 Male 07/04/2007 56YUVRAJ SINGH

DHARMENDRA
ST
UR  14 920300264 Male 25/02/2006 55KAMLESH CHOUHAN

MANGILAL CHOUHAN
ST
UR  15 920301625 Female 12/04/2006 55PARIDHI AJRAVNIA

PANKAJ AJRAVNIA
ST
UR  16 920301345 Male 28/07/2006 55HEMESH DUDWE

UMESH
ST
UR  17 920301105 Female 11/01/2007 55PRIYANSHI NAGAR

SHANTILAL NAGAR
ST
UR  18 920301766 Male 22/10/2004 54ANSHIRAM DAWAR

REMSINGH DAWAR
ST
UR  19 920300031 Male 26/02/2005 54ADITYA SOLANKI

HALRAM SOLANKI
ST
UR  20 920300659 Male 01/04/2005 54SUNIL

BARKA
SC
UR  21 920300593 Male 07/02/2006 54SURAJ SAMUDRE

SUBHASH SAMUDRE
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ST
UR  22 920300060 Female 31/07/2006 54PRIYANKA GORE

KASHIRAM GORE
UR
UR  23 920300465 Female 05/03/2007 54JIKRAA SHEKH

JUBER
OBC
UR  24 920300525 Female 11/02/2007 53NATASHA YADAV

SOHAN YADAV
ST
UR  25 920300687 Female 07/07/2005 52VIMALA GUJAR

SHRIRAM GUJAR
OBC
UR  26 920301774 Female 01/05/2006 52ROSHANI SHINDE

MANOHAR SHINDE
ST
UR  27 920301205 Male 05/08/2006 52KAMAL SASTYA

PARTHAN SASTYA
ST
UR  28 920300817 Male 27/10/2006 52VISHAL DUDVE

CHHOTU SINGH DUDVE
ST
UR  29 920302059 Female 10/06/2005 51KALPANA

BHAYDASH
OBC
UR  30 920301507 Male 24/09/2005 51VEDANT VISHWAKARMA

GOURISHANKAR VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  31 920301445 Female 09/03/2006 51KANCHAN

BAPU SURYAWANSHI
ST
UR  32 920300405 Male 10/03/2006 51SEWARAM DAWAR

KARAMSINGH DAWAR
OBC
UR  33 920300617 Male 11/06/2006 51ABHAY YADAV

RAKESH YDAV
ST
UR  34 920301350 Male 13/07/2006 51VISHAL

NIKHILESH
SC
UR  35 920301695 Male 07/08/2007 51ASHVIN KAMAL

PRAKASH KAMAL
ST
UR  36 920301075 Male 02/10/2005 50JOSEPH SULYA

SAYSINGH
ST
UR  37 920300799 Male 12/01/2006 50SACHIN WASKALE

SUBHASH WASKALE
OBC
UR  38 920300533 Male 09/06/2006 50TANUJ KUMAWAT

RAHUL KUMAWAT
UR
UR  39 920300708 Male 16/08/2006 50MUBIZ

IMARAN
UR
UR  40 920302087 Female 02/09/2006 50ARPITA SHARMA

SUDHIR CHANDRA SHARMA
ST
UR  41 920301000 Male 02/02/2007 50DIPANSHU RAWAT

RAMCHAND RAWAT
ST
UR  42 920300700 Male 16/04/2006 49ROHIT ONKAR CHOUHAN

ONKAR CHOUHAN
ST
UR  43 920300673 Male 12/07/2006 49SACHIN ACHHALE

HERSING ACHHALE
UR
UR  44 920300993 Male 19/08/2006 49KRISHNA GUPTA

RAJESH GUPTA
SC
UR  45 920301095 Male 11/11/2006 49PRASHANT JADHAV

SYAM JADHAV
ST
UR  46 920300938 Female 06/01/2007 49KAJAL

RAJESH
SC
UR  47 920301764 Female 10/02/2007 49TANVI VERMA

RAJESH VERMA
ST
UR  48 920302136 Male 30/07/2007 49YUVRAJ MEHTA

SAYSING MEHTA
ST
UR  49 920300104 Male 10/06/2004 48BHARAT ALAWE

LOHRIYA ALAWE
OBC
UR  50 920300232 Male 01/01/2005 48AFSER ANSARI

NIYAJ ANSARI
ST
UR  51 920301093 Male 04/02/2005 48SANDEEP SENANI

ALKESH SENANI
ST
UR  52 920300519 Male 07/02/2005 48SANDEEP DAWAR

SITARAM DAWAR
ST
UR  53 920301564 Male 26/05/2005 48SUNIL

DINESH
ST
UR  54 920300277 Female 24/02/2006 48ROSHANI BRAHMANE

DARBAR SINGH BRAHMANE
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ST
UR  55 920301615 Male 10/03/2006 48SUMIT DUDWE

TERSING
ST
UR  56 920302049 Female 23/06/2006 48SURBHI MEWADE

JITENDRA MEWADE
ST
UR  57 920301389 Female 16/02/2007 48DIVYA CHOUHAN

NANURAM CHOUHAN
ST
UR  58 920301727 Female 03/03/2007 48SHRUTI NARGAWE

JAGDISH NARGAWE
ST
UR  59 920300054 Male 15/07/2007 48RANJIT

LAXYA
ST
UR  60 920300621 Female 06/08/2007 48VINITA DAWAR

GALSINGH DAWAR
ST
UR  61 920300839 Male 30/09/2003 47INESH BARDE

GILDAR BARDE
OBC
UR  62 920300790 Male 28/03/2005 47SHUBHAM PUROHIT

JAGDISH PUROHIT
ST
UR  63 920302035 Male 06/05/2005 47CHETAN DAWAR

SOHAN DAWAR
ST
UR  64 920300859 Male 19/05/2005 47SHIVRAJ BHOSLE

MOHAN BHOSLE
ST
UR  65 920300564 Female 06/08/2005 47KAVITA PRAMAR

DHARAMSING
OBC
UR  66 920300044 Female 13/10/2005 47ARTI YADAV

DINESH YADAV
ST
UR  67 920301823 Female 17/10/2005 47SAKSHI NARGAWE

BANSHILAL NARGAWE
SC
UR  68 920301683 Male 25/10/2005 47MANISH SOLANKI

SURESH
ST
UR  69 920309404 Female 13/03/2006 47SHIVANI NINGWAL

DINESH NINGWAL

Total Candidate :- 69
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920700299 Female 01/08/2006 49PAYAL BEDRE

MAHENDRA
OBC
OBC   2 920700739 Female 18/08/2006 49SUHANI RAHANGDALE

RAJHKUMAR
OBC
OBC   3 920700236 Female 22/08/2006 49POOJA LILHARE

YASHWANT LILHARE
OBC
OBC   4 920700431 Male 20/09/2006 49PUNIT KHANORKAR

RAVINDRA KHANORKAR
OBC
OBC   5 920701439 Male 22/09/2006 49TOKESHWAR KAWRE

BAHAL KAWRE
OBC
OBC   6 920700117 Male 01/11/2006 49OM CHOUHAN

CHITRASEN CHOUHAN
OBC
OBC   7 920701273 Male 19/11/2006 49RAM BADHAI

KULDEEP BADHAI
OBC
OBC   8 920700931 Male 17/12/2006 49TULSIRAM HANS

RAJU HANS
OBC
OBC   9 920700969 Male 20/02/2007 49HARSH BHASKAR

SUNIL KUMAR BHASKAR
OBC
OBC  10 920700655 Male 07/05/2007 49DHRUV CHOUHAN

HEMLAL
OBC
OBC  11 920700377 Male 16/05/2007 49YASH NAKTODE

RADHESHYAM
OBC
OBC  12 920700226 Male 08/08/2007 49AYUSH BISEN

BHEJANLAL BISEN
OBC
OBC  13 920701271 Female 02/05/2006 48KAJAL GHONGADE

SATISH GHONGADE
OBC
OBC  14 920701169 Male 02/06/2006 48VIJAY BANOTE

DHANRAJ BANOTE
OBC
OBC  15 920701048 Female 28/06/2006 48MANSHI BISEN

YOGESH BISEN
OBC
OBC  16 920701199 Male 30/08/2006 48TARUN PANCHE

RAMPRASAD PANCHE
OBC
OBC  17 920700293 Male 14/09/2006 48VANSH RAJ BRAMHE

ARUN BRAMHE
OBC
OBC  18 920700270 Female 05/10/2006 48KALPNA BAHETWAR

RAM SURESH BAHETWAR
OBC
OBC  19 920701322 Female 20/10/2006 48MASUM LILHARE

TUMAN
OBC
OBC  20 920701305 Male 26/10/2006 48SHAKESPEARE THAKRE

JIVAN LAL THAKRE
OBC
OBC  21 920700812 Female 29/10/2006 48AMBIKA KUTHE

SURESH
OBC
OBC  22 920700216 Male 31/10/2006 48GANGADHAR BARASKAR

JAN RAW BARASKAR
OBC
OBC  23 920701185 Female 27/11/2006 48MITALI BAHE

PRAHLAD BAHE
OBC
OBC  24 920700829 Female 04/12/2006 48PURNIMA KATRE

OMKAR KATRE
OBC
OBC  25 920701277 Female 05/02/2007 48SURAHEE NAGPURE

NETLAL NAGPURE
OBC
OBC  26 920700545 Female 28/02/2007 48KRATI BISEN

DILIP BISEN
OBC
OBC  27 920700371 Female 20/04/2007 48KASHISH PATIL

LAXMI PRASAD PATIL
OBC
OBC  28 920700319 Male 16/05/2007 48LOKESH KATRE

BHUPENDRA KATRE
OBC
OBC  29 920700955 Female 05/08/2007 48PRITI BAGHELE

GIRANILAL BAGHELE
OBC
OBC  30 920700412 Female 01/10/2003 47AANCHAL WANVE

OMPRAKASH WANVE
OBC
OBC  31 920700874 Male 11/03/2004 47PANKAJ KUSHRAM

BANSHILAL KUSHRAM
OBC
OBC  32 920700042 Male 25/11/2005 47MOHIT KAWRE

SUKHDEV KAWRE
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OBC
OBC  33 920701437 Male 06/12/2005 47GAURAV KARKADE

CHAGANLALA KRKADE
OBC
OBC  34 920700080 Male 15/02/2006 47TIKESH KAWRE

NARAYAN KAWRE

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920700178 Male 01/01/2007 49SONAL BELLWANSHI

SHIVKUMAR BELLWANSHI
SC
SC   2 920700982 Male 21/01/2007 49ADARSH DUPHARE

RAJESH DUPHARE
SC
SC   3 920700160 Male 09/10/2007 49PRIYANSHU RAUT

SAGARCHAND RAUT
SC
SC   4 920701037 Female 10/07/2006 48NEETU RAWDE

RAJENDRA RAWDE
SC
SC   5 920701465 Male 24/09/2006 48RAJENDRA SAHARE

SURAJLAL SAHARE
SC
SC   6 920700785 Female 14/11/2006 48KASHISH GANVIR

MAHENDRA GANVIR
SC
SC   7 920701047 Female 24/12/2006 48KHUSHI GONDANE

RAJKUMAR GONDANE
SC
SC   8 920700732 Male 01/01/2007 48PIYUSH GONDANE

NARESH GONDANE
SC
SC   9 920700553 Male 10/02/2007 48AAYUSH WAHANE

GOMALAL WAHANE
SC
SC  10 920700822 Male 11/05/2006 47RITESH RAMTEKE

NARENDRA RAMTEKE
SC
SC  11 920700203 Female 29/11/2006 47PRACHI MESHRAM

AJAY MESHRAM
SC
SC  12 920701242 Female 13/07/2007 47PRERNA

RAMESH
SC
SC  13 920700510 Male 19/06/2006 46AYUSH NAGESHWAR

HIRALAL NAGESHWAR
SC
SC  14 920700717 Female 21/06/2006 46VARSHIKA BANSOD

KAILASH BANSOD
SC
SC  15 920701303 Female 01/08/2006 46MUSKAN KHANDEKAR

RANJEET KHANDEKAR
SC
SC  16 920700794 Male 28/11/2006 46AAYUSH MESHRAM

PAWAN MESHRAM
SC
SC  17 920701417 Female 01/04/2007 46VISHAKHA DONGRE

VIJAY DONGRE
SC
SC  18 920700153 Female 17/02/2006 45BINDIYA GEDAM

BASANT GEDAM
SC
SC  19 920700976 Female 01/08/2006 45KAJAL BORKAR

ANIL
SC
SC  20 920701347 Female 26/08/2006 45AANIYA MESHRAM

SANJAY MESHRAM
SC
SC  21 920700753 Female 08/03/2006 44MANSHI CHOURE

NETLAL CHOURE
SC
SC  22 920700107 Female 12/07/2006 44ASHIKA ANGARE

SHANKAR ANGARE

Total Candidate :- 22
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920700533 Female 03/10/2006 49SVETA THAKRE

DEVRAM THAKRE
ST
ST   2 920700001 Male 04/10/2006 49ADARSH PANDRE

TULSI RAM PANDRE
ST
ST   3 920700136 Female 09/11/2006 49JASIKA DHURWEY

ITWARI DHURWEY
ST
ST   4 920700957 Female 02/11/2005 48PRIYA PARTE

SAKTU PARTE
ST
ST   5 920701315 Female 11/05/2006 48RASHMI KORCHE

BHUVAN SINGH KORCHE
ST
ST   6 920701457 Female 18/07/2007 48AARTI ARMO

BHAIM SINGH ARMO
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ST
ST   7 920700770 Male 22/02/2006 47NAVIN MARSKOLE

PRAKASH MARSKOLE
ST
ST   8 920700206 Female 10/06/2006 47NIRMILA MARKAM

MEHETRAM MARKAM
ST
ST   9 920700108 Female 03/07/2006 47MANTI ARMO

LALSINGH ARMO
ST
ST  10 920700420 Male 23/02/2007 47MANISH MERAVI

PRAKASH MERAVI
ST
ST  11 920700773 Male 27/03/2006 46VIKRAM BAHADUR TEKAM

PAHAP SINGH TEKAM
ST
ST  12 920700440 Female 20/04/2007 46ANJALI PANDRE

SANTLAL PANDRE
ST
ST  13 920701091 Male 30/07/2007 46VISHAL PANDRE

HIRAVAN PANDRE
ST
ST  14 920701408 Male 04/10/2007 46VIJAY PANDRE

JAY SINGH
ST
ST  15 920700410 Male 08/11/2005 45ANURAG UIKEY

CHAINLAL UIKEY
ST
ST  16 920701094 Female 29/05/2006 45SAWATI MARKAM

BABULAL MARKAM
ST
ST  17 920700255 Male 22/06/2006 45KUNJAN PARTE

BHEJAN LAL PARTE
ST
ST  18 920701511 Male 22/09/2006 45ATUL KUMAR MERAVI

GYANSINGH MERAVI
ST
ST  19 920700271 Male 11/10/2006 45VIVEK SAIYAM

RAJENDRA SAIYAM
ST
ST  20 920700035 Female 01/01/2007 45HINA UIKEY

SUNIL UIKEY
ST
ST  21 920701481 Male 23/03/2003 44SEEMENDRA TEKAM

FUL SINGH TEKAM
ST
ST  22 920700398 Female 17/04/2006 44NEELIMA MERAVI

MOTILAL MERAVI
ST
ST  23 920700537 Female 25/07/2006 44HIMANI DHURWEY

MANOJ DHURWEY
ST
ST  24 920700757 Female 30/07/2006 44GARIMA WALKEY

SURESH KUMAR WALKEY
ST
ST  25 920701230 Male 04/09/2006 44JINENDRA VALKE

SHRICHAND VALKE
ST
ST  26 920701497 Male 29/06/2005 43AMARSINGH PARTE

ETWAR SINGH PARTE
ST
ST  27 920700799 Male 18/05/2006 43ANOOP BHALAVI

PANKAJ BHALAVI
ST
ST  28 920700896 Female 26/05/2007 43ANJU MARKAM

SURPAT SINGH MARKAM
ST
ST  29 920701061 Female 23/07/2007 43RAKHI PARTE

CHAMRU SINGH PARTE
ST
ST  30 920700077 Male 07/07/2004 42DARSHAN PANDRE

JHUNGUL SING PANDRE
ST
ST  31 920701519 Male 01/02/2005 42GHANSHYAM MERAVI

DHANSINGH MERAVI
ST
ST  32 920700200 Male 27/04/2006 42SUMIT MARSKOLE

PRAKASH MARSKOLE
ST
ST  33 920700223 Female 27/07/2006 42MINAKSHI KUSHRE

KOPENDRA KUSHRE
ST
ST  34 920700968 Male 15/10/2006 42HARSH KAWRE

OMPRAKASH KAWRE
ST
ST  35 920700471 Male 18/06/2006 41PAVINDRA JUGNAHAKE

GULAB SINGH JUGNAHAKE
ST
ST  36 920700461 Male 08/09/2006 41MULCHAND MARKAM

TITRU SINGH MARKAM
ST
ST  37 920701308 Female 17/07/2007 41PALAK MARSKOLE

SHASHI MARSKOLE
ST
ST  38 920701104 Male 24/07/2007 41SUBHAM DHURWEY

BRAJKISHOR DHURWEY
ST
ST  39 920701354 Male 23/08/2003 40SAMARU TEKAM

DASHRAT TEKAM
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ST
ST  40 920700962 Male 23/05/2006 40UDAY SINGH NETAM

SUPSINGH
ST
ST  41 920700938 Male 27/07/2006 40MAYANK SINGH UIKEY

DHOLUSINGH UIKEY
ST
ST  42 920701248 Male 23/08/2006 40PREYANSH MADAVI

KISHOR MADAVI
ST
ST  43 920701175 Female 01/09/2006 40PRITI INWATI

SANTLAL INWATI
ST
ST  44 920700140 Male 27/10/2006 40ROHIT KUMAR MARKAM

SUKHESINGH MARKAM
ST
ST  45 920701372 Female 06/11/2006 40SHAKUNTALA

CHEN SINGH
ST
ST  46 920700266 Female 11/11/2006 40REENA DHURWEY

BISRAM DHURWEY
ST
ST  47 920700379 Male 12/12/2006 40ABHILESH WARKADE

SHANKARLAL WARKADE
ST
ST  48 920700447 Male 16/02/2007 40SHIVAM TEKAM

BANSHILAL TEKAM
ST
ST  49 920701414 Female 05/06/2007 40JAGESHWARI MERVI

SUKMAN SINGH
ST
ST  50 920700498 Female 24/06/2007 40RIYA UIKEY

RAJKUMAR UIKEY
ST
ST  51 920701510 Female 01/08/2007 40SWETA UIKEY

CHHAGAN LAL
ST
ST  52 920700252 Male 30/08/2007 40TOPENDRA UIKEY

HARESINGH UIKEY
ST
ST  53 920700612 Female 04/10/2007 40AMITA TEKAM

MEGHSINGH TEKAM
ST
ST  54 920701160 Male 31/08/2005 39DURGESH SAIYAM

SHYAMLAL SAIYAM
ST
ST  55 920700722 Male 18/04/2006 39PANKAJ MERAVI

BHARAT SINGH

Total Candidate :- 55
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920701289 Female 08/07/2007 73DEVIKA BHELAWE

CHANDRAHAS BHELAWE
OBC
UR   2 920701388 Female 02/12/2007 70MADHURI BISEN

DHANPAL BISEN
OBC
UR   3 920700623 Male 01/10/2007 68OM THAKRE

PHOOLCHAND THAKRE
OBC
UR   4 920700090 Female 28/10/2006 67KASHISH NAGPURE

SHANKARLAL NAGPURE
OBC
UR   5 920700580 Male 12/04/2007 67PRIYANSH BARGAINYA

RAJENDRA BARGAINYA
OBC
UR   6 920701516 Female 01/07/2006 65MONALI

ROSHAN LAL
OBC
UR   7 920700615 Male 06/11/2006 65ARYAN DORAS

SANTOSH DORAS
OBC
UR   8 920700386 Male 01/07/2007 65YOGESH MENDHE

SHYAAMRAJ MENDHE
ST
UR   9 920700881 Male 29/02/2008 65NIRALASWAMI UIKEY

ASOK UIKEY
OBC
UR  10 920700116 Female 07/08/2007 63ANANYA SAO

HARISH SAO
OBC
UR  11 920700935 Male 09/11/2005 62RAUNAK RAHANGDALE

PRATAPLAL RAHANGDALE
OBC
UR  12 920700660 Male 12/02/2006 62HIMANSHU TALIKRAM BHONGADE

TALIKRAM BHONGADE
OBC
UR  13 920700031 Female 30/05/2007 62TRIPTI GONNADE

KHEMRAJ GONNADE
OBC
UR  14 920700487 Male 28/12/2005 61SHREYANSH DHUWARE

ANANTRAM DHUWARE
OBC
UR  15 920700517 Female 27/09/2006 61TASMAI BISEN

HARISH BISEN
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OBC
UR  16 920701462 Female 20/01/2007 61PAYAL KHARE

DILIP KHARE
OBC
UR  17 920701463 Female 25/03/2007 61VAISHALI BISEN

RAVI BISEN
OBC
UR  18 920700404 Male 10/10/2006 60SOURABH BANSHPAL

DILIP BANSHPAL
SC
UR  19 920700312 Female 21/03/2007 60SACHI BHALADHARE

RAJESH BHALADHARE
OBC
UR  20 920700307 Female 11/04/2007 60JAGRATI NAKTODE

BHUNESHWAR
SC
UR  21 920701360 Male 17/04/2007 60HARSHIT MESHRAM

DEVENDRA
OBC
UR  22 920700828 Female 12/05/2007 60KASHISH LIMJE

PRAMESH LIMJE
OBC
UR  23 920700242 Male 20/08/2007 60TILESH BISEN

TARACHAND BISEN
OBC
UR  24 920700538 Male 12/05/2006 59TANISH MATHRE

SHYAM MATHRE
SC
UR  25 920700558 Female 22/11/2006 59YAMINI DEVIKAR

RAJKAMAL DEVIKAR
OBC
UR  26 920701121 Female 01/02/2006 58DIKSHA LILHARE

CHAMAULAL LILHARE
OBC
UR  27 920701123 Male 23/08/2006 58YOGESHWAR LILHARE

PRAKASH LILHARE
OBC
UR  28 920700559 Female 11/12/2004 57NISHA PRASAD

LALLAN PRASAD
SC
UR  29 920700227 Male 15/02/2006 57ARYAN MESHRAM

RAJESH MESHRAM
OBC
UR  30 920701218 Female 13/04/2006 57PRANESHA BISEN

PUNIT KUMAR BISEN
SC
UR  31 920701365 Female 24/07/2006 57ISHITA CHOUHAN

SUSHIL CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  32 920700536 Male 21/08/2006 57HARSHIT KATRE

LALKAR SINGH KATRE
OBC
UR  33 920701286 Male 02/11/2006 57SUMIT MAHULE

NARENDRA MAHULE
OBC
UR  34 920700446 Female 16/02/2007 57SURBHI CHOUHAN

TEKACHAND
OBC
UR  35 920701290 Male 15/03/2007 57OMPRAKASH NAGPURE

RAVINDRA NAGPURE
OBC
UR  36 920700504 Male 19/05/2007 57HARSH BISEN

MURTISHWAR BISEN
OBC
UR  37 920700990 Female 15/07/2007 57KALPNA RAHANGDALE

DHANANJAY RAHANGDALE
OBC
UR  38 920700406 Male 28/11/2005 56RAHUL RAHANGDALE

SURESH RAHANGDALE
OBC
UR  39 920700261 Male 02/06/2006 56DILESHWAR PARDHI

VISHNU LAL
OBC
UR  40 920701146 Male 15/08/2006 56YASH SAKURE

SUNIL SAKURE
SC
UR  41 920700786 Female 20/09/2006 56SURBHI UKE

SEVAKRAM UKE
OBC
UR  42 920701448 Male 05/11/2006 56LAKSHYA MADANKAR

SANJAY MADANKAR
OBC
UR  43 920700212 Male 01/01/2007 56SWAPNIL

MURLI CHAND
OBC
UR  44 920700852 Male 10/02/2007 56VISHAL PARDHI

DEELIP PARDHI
OBC
UR  45 920700238 Female 18/06/2007 56SUPRIYA SANTOSH PATLE

SANTOSH PATLE
OBC
UR  46 920700981 Female 16/08/2007 56PALLVI RINAYAT

VIRENDRA RINAYAT
OBC
UR  47 920700768 Female 17/08/2007 56AARCHI TEMBHARE

KHEMRAJ TEMBHARE
ST
UR  48 920700340 Female 29/09/2007 56DURGESHWARI DHURWEY

SALIK SINGH



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

BALAGHAT
Page No. 27

Dist. Name :-

4 Govt. H.S.S. BalaghatSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

OBC
UR  49 920700336 Female 24/06/2008 56BHARTI PANCHE

DHANRAJ PANCHE
OBC
UR  50 920700142 Female 01/01/2004 55KAJAL

RAJKUMAR
OBC
UR  51 920701223 Male 20/06/2005 55NISHANT DONADKAR

CHANDRAKANT DONADKAR
OBC
UR  52 920700171 Male 20/09/2006 55MANISH RANGIRE

TIKARAM RANGIRE
OBC
UR  53 920700272 Female 27/09/2006 55VAISHNAVI FULBANDHE

PURANLAL FULBANDHE
OBC
UR  54 920701480 Female 01/10/2006 55MUSKAN LILHARE

ONKARDAS LILHARE
OBC
UR  55 920701154 Female 23/11/2006 55YAMINI BOPCHE

MAHESH BOPCHE
OBC
UR  56 920700690 Female 11/03/2007 55HIMANSHU TEMBHARE

MAHENDRA
OBC
UR  57 920700056 Male 28/07/2007 55BHUPEND KUMAR TALWARE

BHALCHAND TALWARE
SC
UR  58 920701005 Male 05/04/2006 54AYUSH KUMAR

MANOJ
OBC
UR  59 920700843 Female 08/05/2006 54PALAK KALYARE

BENIRAM KALYARE
OBC
UR  60 920700725 Female 05/06/2006 54PRIYA GHULE

TAPESH GHULE
OBC
UR  61 920700528 Male 13/10/2006 54VANSH GOUTAM

ANJAY GOUTAM
OBC
UR  62 920701157 Female 17/10/2006 54MAYA PARDHI

SANJAY PARDHI
OBC
UR  63 920701050 Male 18/10/2006 54MAYANK PATLE

PRATHVILAL PATLE
SC
UR  64 920701151 Female 12/11/2006 54ASTHA THAWARE

MUKESH THAWRE
OBC
UR  65 920700204 Male 19/11/2006 54RUPENDRA KATRE

DHARMENDRA KATRE
OBC
UR  66 920701049 Female 02/01/2007 54KASHISH DONGARWAR

RAJESH DONGARWAR
SC
UR  67 920700994 Female 16/03/2007 54KHUSHI DAHIYA

PRAMOD KUMAR DAHIYA
ST
UR  68 920701403 Female 05/05/2007 54SAKSHI MASHRAM

SURAJLAL MASHRAM
ST
UR  69 920700678 Male 14/07/2007 54SAKSHAM NAG

KISHOR NAG
SC
UR  70 920700890 Female 16/02/2006 53ASTHA RAWATE

MANOJKUMAR RAWATE
OBC
UR  71 920700632 Female 22/06/2006 53ARYA KHARE

MAHESH
OBC
UR  72 920701501 Male 26/08/2006 53SHIVAM RAHANGDALE

DINESH RAHANGDALE
OBC
UR  73 920701221 Male 07/11/2006 53MAYANK PATLE

RANDEEP PATLE
OBC
UR  74 920700601 Male 04/12/2006 53ANIL BHAIRAM

DASHRATH BHAIRAM
OBC
UR  75 920701115 Female 25/12/2006 53GAURI SANODIYA

ATTAR SINGH SANODIYA
OBC
UR  76 920700703 Female 17/02/2007 53SALONI DASHAHARE

ANAND DASHAHARE
OBC
UR  77 920701142 Female 18/02/2007 53SUJATA RANGIRE

JHANKAR RANGIRE
OBC
UR  78 920701352 Male 01/05/2007 53ANUJ BANOTHE

MUKESH BANOTHE
OBC
UR  79 920700445 Male 28/05/2007 53PRASHANT KOLHE

RAM KUMAR KOLHE
OBC
UR  80 920701387 Female 03/09/2007 53ANUPDHI BHOYARKAR

SANJAY BHOYARKAR
OBC
UR  81 920701238 Female 14/12/2005 52ASFIYA KHAN

RASHID ZAMA KHAN
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OBC
UR  82 920700824 Female 20/01/2006 52PRIYA BISEN

GANESH PRASAD
SC
UR  83 920700696 Female 23/04/2006 52KASHISH DONGRE

MAHENDRA DONGRE
OBC
UR  84 920700155 Male 01/09/2006 52RITESH MAHULE

GARAMLAL MAHULE
OBC
UR  85 920701411 Male 10/10/2006 52AJIT WANVE

PATIRAM WANVE
OBC
UR  86 920700135 Male 26/11/2006 52SAHIL SULAKHE

GOVINDRAM SULAKHE
OBC
UR  87 920700131 Male 12/12/2006 52TIKESH KUMAR BOREEKAR

CHITRANJAN BOREEKAR
SC
UR  88 920701225 Male 21/02/2006 51NILAY GAJBHIYE

MUKUND GAJBHIYE
OBC
UR  89 920701288 Male 11/03/2006 51HITENDRA TEMBHARE

DEEPCHAND TEMBHARE
OBC
UR  90 920700626 Female 11/04/2006 51ISHA BISEN

YADORAV BISEN
OBC
UR  91 920700805 Female 17/04/2006 51LATA NAKHATE

LAXMAN
OBC
UR  92 920700344 Female 26/04/2006 51DEVKI MUNJARE

GEETARAM MUNJARE
OBC
UR  93 920700229 Male 03/05/2006 51HARSH PATLE

ATIN PATLE
OBC
UR  94 920700766 Female 03/05/2006 51SWATI RANGIRE

PREMLAL RANGIRE
SC
UR  95 920700106 Female 14/05/2006 51PALAK RAMTEKE

JAGENDRA RAMTEKE
OBC
UR  96 920701071 Male 24/05/2006 51AALOK BISEN

LAKHAN LAL BISEN
OBC
UR  97 920700723 Female 15/06/2006 51KHUSHI RAUT

RAMKISHOR RAUT
ST
UR  98 920700329 Male 16/06/2006 51VIKKI PARTE

KAMAL SINGH PARTE
OBC
UR  99 920701210 Female 25/10/2006 51NEHA CHOUDHARY

KAMLESH CHOUDHARY
SC
UR 100 920700871 Male 29/10/2006 51RISHIKESH BANGRE

RAMPRASAD BANGRE
OBC
UR 101 920700950 Female 27/11/2006 51GUNGUN PATLE

YUGALKISHOR PATLE
ST
UR 102 920700756 Female 25/02/2007 51JANHVI UIKEY

NAVIN KUMAR UIKEY
OBC
UR 103 920701405 Female 07/03/2007 51AALIYA GANI

TANVEER GANI
OBC
UR 104 920700014 Male 09/06/2007 51SUMIT RAHANGDALE

LOKESHWAR RAHANGDALE
UR
UR 105 920700352 Female 11/07/2007 51NIVEDITA MISHRA

VINOD MISHRA
ST
UR 106 920700979 Female 12/04/2004 50AARTI UIKEY

RAJU UIKEY
SC
UR 107 920701213 Male 24/12/2005 50JULESH KHANDILKER

CHANDRAMUNI KHANDILKER
OBC
UR 108 920700525 Male 01/01/2006 50SAGAR

YASHAVANT
SC
UR 109 920701264 Male 13/02/2006 50MAYANK SHIV

NEHARULAL SHIV
ST
UR 110 920701018 Male 17/03/2006 50RAJEEV WARIVA

MADANLAL WARIVA
OBC
UR 111 920700853 Male 30/04/2006 50VIKAS LILLHAARE

RAJU LILLHAARE
OBC
UR 112 920700038 Female 05/08/2006 50NIDHI RAHANGDALE

DURGAPRASAD
ST
UR 113 920700071 Female 14/08/2006 50MAHESWARI UIKEY

SANTU SINGH UIKEY
OBC
UR 114 920701232 Female 18/08/2006 50MINAKSHI DHAMDE

RUPLAL DHAMDE
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ST
UR 115 920701240 Female 27/09/2006 50TRIPTI VERMA

PREMKUMAR VERMA
OBC
UR 116 920700755 Male 21/10/2006 50ALOK GONDANE

ASHOK GONDANE
ST
UR 117 920701229 Female 07/11/2006 50ANCHAL WAKDE

KUWARLAL WAKDE
ST
UR 118 920700527 Female 28/11/2006 50ARTI

GYANIRAM
SC
UR 119 920700806 Female 29/12/2006 50PRERNA MANKAR

DILIP KUMAR MANKAR
OBC
UR 120 920700002 Male 04/01/2007 50INDRARAJ DANDRE

KANHAIYA DANDRE
OBC
UR 121 920701391 Female 16/04/2007 50PURNIMA

LEKHARAM
OBC
UR 122 920700547 Female 25/06/2007 50AARYA RAHANGDALE

VASUDEV
OBC
UR 123 920700105 Male 11/11/2005 49GAJENDRA BISEN

MURLIDHAR BISEN
OBC
UR 124 920700855 Male 25/12/2005 49PRAKHAR BEDRE

RAKESH BEDRE
OBC
UR 125 920701027 Female 14/02/2006 49MUSKAN BISEN

ANIL BISEN
ST
UR 126 920700923 Male 24/04/2006 49GOKUL UIKEY

RAJENDRA UIKEY
OBC
UR 127 920701401 Female 29/05/2006 49SHRUTI BHAGAT

THAN SINGH BHAGAT
OBC
UR 128 920700789 Female 05/06/2006 49RIBHA RAUT

SANTOSH RAUT
OBC
UR 129 920707794 Male 19/06/2006 49SHIVANSH SAHU

NAVEEN SAHU

Total Candidate :- 129
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920502305 Male 25/11/2004 47CHANDAN PAWAR

BIHARILAL PAWAR
OH

OBC
OBC   2 920500749 Male 14/12/2006 45SIDDHARTH MATHANKAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR MATHANKAR
OH

SC
SC   3 920500159 Male 22/07/2006 43VIDIT

ATMARAM
VH

OBC
OBC   4 920502607 Female 10/05/2006 42KANCHANA SAHU

PREMCHAND SAHU
VH

ST
ST   5 920503905 Male 19/11/2006 40RAVI MARKAM

GANGU MARKAM
VH

OBC
OBC   6 920501027 Female 15/02/2007 40JAYSHREE

RAJU
OH

OBC
OBC   7 920502130 Female 05/05/2007 40SHRASHTI BANKHEDE

SUKDEO BANKHEDE
VH

OBC
OBC   8 920502599 Male 31/01/2007 38HARSH DHOTE

LALIT DHOTE
OH

SC
SC   9 920504558 Male 29/09/2006 33DURGESH  CHANDELKAR

GOKUL
OH

Total Candidate :- 9
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920504696 Male 16/03/2006 60PRASHANT BARASKER

DINESH KUMAR BARASKER
OBC
OBC   2 920503906 Female 27/03/2006 60PRACHI JAISWAL

NILESH JAISWAL
OBC
OBC   3 920502709 Male 06/05/2006 60MAYANK KALBHOR

LILADHAR KALBHOR
OBC
OBC   4 920503763 Male 09/06/2006 60VINAY CHRPE

HARICHRPE
OBC
OBC   5 920501311 Female 21/08/2006 60HARSHALEE DANGE

DHANRAJ DANGE
OBC
OBC   6 920503894 Female 04/10/2006 60SHIKHA DANGE

GYANDEV DANGE
OBC
OBC   7 920504661 Female 14/10/2006 60KUMKUM GALFAT

LALURAM GALFAT
OBC
OBC   8 920500826 Female 25/10/2006 60NANDANI SAHU

SANTOSHARAO SAHU
OBC
OBC   9 920500709 Male 15/03/2007 60KAPILKANT LILHORE

RAMKISHAN LILHORE
OBC
OBC  10 920502913 Male 02/09/2007 60LAKSHIT MACHIWAR

OMKAR MACHIWAR
OBC
OBC  11 920500766 Male 16/09/2007 60NIKHIL KUMAR RAWTE

KAMAL KISHOR RAWTE
OBC
OBC  12 920503809 Female 25/08/2005 59AKSHARA MALVIYA

GIRDHARI MALVIYA
OBC
OBC  13 920500631 Female 03/03/2006 59KHUSHBU SONI

RAJENDRA SONI
OBC
OBC  14 920500275 Male 10/03/2006 59HIMANSHU CHIKANE

MADAN CHIKANE
OBC
OBC  15 920500493 Male 15/06/2006 59ARYAN SAHU

PAVAN SAHU
OBC
OBC  16 920504309 Female 17/06/2006 59SURBHI BISNE

JAGDISH PRASAD BISNE
OBC
OBC  17 920503956 Male 10/07/2006 59YASH POTPHODE

ASHOK POTPHODE
OBC
OBC  18 920504540 Female 18/08/2006 59VANSIKA SURYAVANSHI

SEVARAM SURYAVANSHI
OBC
OBC  19 920502321 Female 23/08/2006 59SAKSHI HARODE

KRISHNA HARODE
OBC
OBC  20 920500613 Male 05/09/2006 59SORABH LAWANA

TAAR SINGH
OBC
OBC  21 920502852 Female 08/09/2006 59ARCHI SHRIWAS

AKHILESH SHRIWAS
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OBC
OBC  22 920502290 Female 23/09/2006 59PALLAVI BARASKAR

KHAGENDRA
OBC
OBC  23 920500062 Female 27/09/2006 59TULIKA BARASKAR

AJAY BARASKAR
OBC
OBC  24 920501784 Male 19/10/2006 59UTTAM JAISINGHPURE

RAKESH JAISINGPURE
OBC
OBC  25 920501766 Male 22/11/2006 59YASH CHOURGADE

NILESH CHOURGADE
OBC
OBC  26 920500957 Female 30/01/2007 59KUSHAL YADAV

SUNIL YADAV
OBC
OBC  27 920503223 Female 23/03/2007 59VAISHNAVI KAHAR

NIMESH KAHAR
OBC
OBC  28 920501407 Female 05/05/2007 59PRANJAL YADAV

SUDAMA

Total Candidate :- 28
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920500779 Female 14/08/2005 59NIKITA KHATARKAR

SUBHASH KHATARKAR
SC
SC   2 920502976 Male 27/08/2006 59ANMOL SATANKAR

SHANKAR SATANKAR
SC
SC   3 920503935 Male 30/12/2005 57DEVENDRA NIRAPURE

JAGDISH NIRAPURE
SC
SC   4 920504456 Female 31/05/2006 57KANAK DURGE

SUNIL DURGE
SC
SC   5 920504187 Female 28/10/2006 57MUSKAAN CHANDELKAR

RAMDAYAL CHANDELKAR
SC
SC   6 920503265 Female 26/02/2007 57VEDIKA CHOUKIKAR

RAJENDRA CHOUKIKAR
SC
SC   7 920502859 Female 29/05/2007 57RUPALI PATIL

HARIDAS PATIL
SC
SC   8 920502125 Female 13/04/2006 56TAPSHRI TAYADE

VASUDEV TAYADE
SC
SC   9 920500170 Male 10/04/2007 56DHANANJAY BAGIAR

UMESH KUMAR BAGIAR
SC
SC  10 920500247 Female 09/01/2006 55GUNGUN

KAMLESH WANKHEDE
SC
SC  11 920503757 Female 13/03/2006 55SHREYA UPRALE

SUNIL UPRALE
SC
SC  12 920502808 Female 07/04/2006 55SWATI MORLE

CHANDRABHAN MORLE
SC
SC  13 920500972 Female 16/04/2006 55PRIYANKA RAJURKAR

LALIT RAJURKAR
SC
SC  14 920502881 Female 18/09/2006 55SUHANI BACHLE

ASHOK BACHLE
SC
SC  15 920500994 Male 10/12/2006 55RAJ BELE

NANDRAM BELE
SC
SC  16 920502443 Male 25/10/2007 55CHITRANSH JHARBADE

NARESH JHARBADE
SC
SC  17 920504094 Male 04/06/2006 54AKSH SONARE

ASHOK SONARE
SC
SC  18 920503551 Male 12/08/2006 54DIKSHANT KUMAR SURYAVANSHI

BHAGVAN SURYAVANSHI
SC
SC  19 920501712 Female 23/12/2006 54MUSKAN UPRALE

BABALU UPRALE
SC
SC  20 920504319 Female 02/01/2007 54VANSHIKA WAMANKAR

ATMARAM WAMANKAR
SC
SC  21 920503241 Female 18/01/2006 53KHUSHBOO KACHAHE

SADASHIV KACHAHE
SC
SC  22 920504064 Female 19/06/2006 53DISHA KHATARKAR

KAILASH KHATARKAR
SC
SC  23 920500426 Female 19/08/2006 53SAKSHI KHATRKAR

NARAYAN KHATRKAR
SC
SC  24 920502439 Female 21/02/2007 53ANKITA GAYKWAD

PAPPU GAYKWAD

Total Candidate :- 24
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SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :
ST
ST   1 920502696 Male 30/07/2005 59ARVIND TANDILKAR

ANAND RAO TANDILKAR
ST
ST   2 920500287 Female 10/11/2006 59RUPALI PARPACHI

KISNA PARPACHI
ST
ST   3 920500880 Female 09/01/2006 58LAVINA DHURVE

SHIVKISHOR DHURVE
ST
ST   4 920503620 Female 24/04/2007 58MAHIMA DHURVE

DINESH  DHURVE
ST
ST   5 920503197 Male 09/05/2007 57KHEMRAJ KAWADE

DASANLAL KAWADE
ST
ST   6 920504109 Male 17/07/2006 56MAHENDRA

DOMULAL
ST
ST   7 920503268 Male 13/01/2007 56ADARSH UIKEY

SANTOSH UIKEY
ST
ST   8 920501671 Male 12/08/2007 56TARUN BHALAVI

AMARLAL BHALAVI
ST
ST   9 920500700 Male 28/03/2006 55DHIRAJ JAWARKAR

KISAN JAWARKAR
ST
ST  10 920500482 Female 11/12/2007 54BHUMESHWARI

RAJU RAUT
ST
ST  11 920500858 Male 19/08/2005 53VINAY MARKAM

BHILOO MARKAM
ST
ST  12 920501933 Male 07/02/2006 53PRAVIN

MUTUR
ST
ST  13 920500080 Female 01/09/2006 53TARA UIKEY

RADHESHYAM UIKEY
ST
ST  14 920503372 Male 17/05/2007 53SURAJ UIKEY

RANGLAL
ST
ST  15 920504343 Female 07/11/2006 52MUSKAN KANGALI

DILIP KANGALI
ST
ST  16 920502365 Female 13/03/2007 52SANDIYA IVANE

MANSARAM IVANE
ST
ST  17 920504264 Male 20/04/2007 52NARESH JAVARKAR

NANDRAM JAVARKAR
ST
ST  18 920500903 Male 12/09/2007 52DEVRAJ

UMESH
ST
ST  19 920502620 Male 08/11/2007 52AJAY BHUSUMKAR

SURAJPAL BHUSUMKAR
ST
ST  20 920502722 Female 08/12/2007 52TANUJA KAWADE

SHYAMLAL KAWADE
ST
ST  21 920500931 Male 01/01/2005 51AMIT DHURVE

MUNNALAL
ST
ST  22 920500358 Male 24/04/2006 51AYUSH GOHE

RAJU GOHE
ST
ST  23 920503334 Female 30/04/2006 51SAVITA WADIVA

SUKHDEV WADIVA
ST
ST  24 920502014 Male 15/10/2006 51RAHUL UIKEY

JAGDISH UIKEY
ST
ST  25 920504555 Female 22/10/2006 51LAKSHMI AHAKE

SHESHRAV
ST
ST  26 920502622 Male 01/09/2005 50HEMANT SALAME

DHANRAJ SALAME
ST
ST  27 920504670 Female 15/09/2006 50AKANSHA AKHANDE

ANANDRAV AKHANDE
ST
ST  28 920502904 Female 20/11/2006 50NEELAM AHAKE

DEVRAO AHAKE
ST
ST  29 920502425 Female 16/06/2007 50NEHA PARTE

MANOHRI PARTE
ST
ST  30 920504490 Male 09/08/2005 49JAGDISH DHURVE

NANNELAL DHURVE
ST
ST  31 920504410 Male 08/02/2006 49MUNNA KUMRE

MANGALSING KUMRE
ST
ST  32 920500768 Female 08/08/2006 49TRISHA NARSE

MANJU NARSE
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ST
ST  33 920502194 Male 17/08/2006 49HARISH UIKEY

KAMAL SING UIKEY
ST
ST  34 920502542 Male 15/05/2007 49PREMLAL IVNE

SUNIL IVNE
ST
ST  35 920501589 Male 02/06/2007 49SANJU UIKEY

BHAGANLAL UIKEY
ST
ST  36 920501704 Female 07/09/2007 49AAKANKSHA SOLANKI

TITRIYA SOLANKI
ST
ST  37 920502285 Male 03/01/2004 48UJJAWAL KUMRE

HIRASING KUMRE
ST
ST  38 920504170 Female 19/09/2005 48DIVYA KASDE

KUNNA LAL KASDE
ST
ST  39 920503965 Male 27/10/2005 48VIKASH WATTI

KARU WATTI
ST
ST  40 920504129 Female 11/11/2005 48MONIKA MARSKOLEY

RATANLAL MARSKOLEY
ST
ST  41 920502227 Female 16/11/2005 48YOGITA NARRE

SANTU NARRE
ST
ST  42 920504197 Female 13/02/2006 48CHANDA

NARAYAN
ST
ST  43 920502946 Male 11/04/2006 48RAVIDAS

NIRANJANSINGH
ST
ST  44 920501542 Male 03/06/2006 48SHIVA

DILIP
ST
ST  45 920502643 Female 21/06/2006 48DIVYANI SONARE

OMPRAKASH SONARE
ST
ST  46 920502138 Male 30/07/2006 48LAKSHIT AHAKE

RAMRAO AHAKE
ST
ST  47 920500481 Male 01/08/2006 48RITESH DHURVE

SARVAN DHURVE
ST
ST  48 920502351 Male 18/08/2006 48OMKAR MASRAM

FAGANSHING MASRAM
ST
ST  49 920502329 Female 08/10/2006 48SUSHILA KUMARE

MANTU KUMARE
ST
ST  50 920502988 Male 10/10/2006 48PRITAM KAJLE

RAMKISHOR KAJLE
ST
ST  51 920504562 Female 27/10/2006 48NEESHA

GANAPAT
ST
ST  52 920503606 Female 13/12/2006 48DIPIKA UIKEY

JAGDISH UIKEY
ST
ST  53 920500990 Male 01/01/2007 48DARPAN KUMRE

PAL SINGH KUMRE
ST
ST  54 920502546 Female 02/03/2007 48RASHMI DHURVE

SURESH DHURVE
ST
ST  55 920503658 Female 04/05/2005 47RESHMA VARKADE

DULICHAND VARKADE
ST
ST  56 920501002 Male 06/08/2005 47SHIV SIRAME

TULSIRAM SIRAME
ST
ST  57 920503937 Female 27/02/2006 47SUSHILA LAVISKAR

UDYASINGH LAVISKAR
ST
ST  58 920502115 Female 06/05/2006 47RACHANA

RAMPRASAD
ST
ST  59 920502375 Male 19/05/2006 47ABHAY SIRSAM

DHANRAJ SIRSAM
ST
ST  60 920503219 Female 20/08/2006 47GANGA

HIRALAL
ST
ST  61 920500778 Male 15/09/2006 47GANESH BHUSUMKAR

BABULAL BHUSUMKAR
ST
ST  62 920500685 Female 27/10/2006 47KANGNA UIKEY

SHIVRAM UIKEY
ST
ST  63 920501267 Male 28/10/2006 47SURJAN KASDE

BUDDHU KASDE
ST
ST  64 920503004 Male 29/10/2006 47BHARATSHAH UIKEY

JAGDISH UIKEY
ST
ST  65 920504513 Male 10/01/2007 47PRAVEEN DHURVE

SURESH DHURVE
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ST
ST  66 920504113 Male 09/02/2007 47ANURAG

MUKESH
ST
ST  67 920502166 Female 16/03/2007 47DEEPA VARTHI

KAMALKISHOR
ST
ST  68 920502052 Female 21/06/2007 47NILAM

DHARMDAS
ST
ST  69 920502265 Male 01/11/2005 46LAXMAN NARRE

NANDU NARRE
ST
ST  70 920504279 Male 14/11/2005 46SIDDHARTH KODOPE

GULAB KODOPE
ST
ST  71 920501281 Male 20/11/2005 46RAJBAHADUR EVNEY

SANJULAL EVNEY
ST
ST  72 920501498 Male 25/01/2006 46AJAY EVANE

YUVRAJ EVANE
ST
ST  73 920501273 Male 22/02/2006 46KARAN MARSKOLE

SADHURAM MARSKOLE
ST
ST  74 920504551 Female 18/04/2006 46RUKHAMANI VATKE

RAJKUMAR VATKE
ST
ST  75 920504211 Male 25/05/2006 46KAMAL

SAMRAT
ST
ST  76 920503381 Female 02/07/2006 46ROSHANI

SASANT
ST
ST  77 920501315 Male 05/11/2006 46ARJUN MARSKOLE

KOMAL MARSKOLE
ST
ST  78 920501081 Female 19/11/2006 46ANJANA KUMRE

PAWAN KUMRE
ST
ST  79 920501310 Male 02/04/2007 46ANKIT DHURVE

SURAJ
ST
ST  80 920502055 Male 10/05/2007 46ABHISHEK SARYAM

BALEERAM SARYAM
ST
ST  81 920501521 Female 26/05/2007 46SONALI TUMDAM

MANOHAR TUMDAM
ST
ST  82 920502702 Male 12/07/2007 46KUNAL UIKEY

BABLU UIKEY
ST
ST  83 920500584 Male 07/03/2004 45AMARLAL KORKU

BABULAL KORKU
ST
ST  84 920500147 Female 01/02/2006 45LALITA

LAXMAN
ST
ST  85 920503137 Male 25/05/2006 45SAHIL SHILUKAR

SHYAMSINGH SHILUKAR
ST
ST  86 920501365 Female 30/05/2006 45KANTI DHURVE

KISNU DHURVE
ST
ST  87 920500938 Female 10/06/2006 45KHUSHBU UIKEY

SHANKAR
ST
ST  88 920503779 Male 14/06/2006 45RAJKUMAR KUMRE

BHIMSEN KUMRE
ST
ST  89 920502573 Male 21/06/2006 45RAMSINGH

VINOD
ST
ST  90 920501905 Female 01/07/2006 45KAJAL IVNEY

SUKHRAM IVNEY
ST
ST  91 920501532 Female 02/08/2006 45ASHMITA BARASKAR

GULAB BARSKAR
ST
ST  92 920502088 Male 08/10/2006 45RAJA PARTE

SUNIL PARTE
ST
ST  93 920500343 Male 28/10/2006 45FALESH KAVRE

RAVINDRA KAVRE

Total Candidate :- 93
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920504071 Female 22/10/2007 75VAIDEHEE DONGRE

BALIRAM DONGRE
OBC
UR   2 920503109 Female 08/01/2004 73HARSHITA RACHE

RAGHO RACHE
OBC
UR   3 920501896 Female 07/09/2007 73KASHISH MATHANKAR

DASHRATH MATHANKAR
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OBC
UR   4 920501040 Male 12/02/2007 72ARPIT DANDHARE

KUNDLIK RAO DANDHARE
OBC
UR   5 920503516 Female 12/01/2006 71ASHI SAHU

RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHU
OBC
UR   6 920504509 Male 15/02/2006 71ASHWIN OMKAR

LAKHANLAL OMKAR
OBC
UR   7 920500611 Male 26/03/2006 71SHREYANSH DESHMUKH

DHANRAJ DESHMUKH
OBC
UR   8 920501552 Male 06/04/2006 71AAYUSH AMRUTE

ARVIND AMRUTE
OBC
UR   9 920500429 Male 04/04/2005 70KHUSHAB LIKHITKER

BALDEO LIKHITKER
OBC
UR  10 920501737 Female 17/10/2007 70ANJALI GOCHARE

INDRAPAL GOCHARE
OBC
UR  11 920503723 Male 16/07/2006 69SOURABH PATNE

RAJESH PATNE
ST
UR  12 920502327 Male 17/08/2006 69SHEKHAR GHATWADE

MOHANLAL GHATWADE
UR
UR  13 920502500 Female 01/01/2008 69GORI MAGAR

ANIL MAGAR
OBC
UR  14 920503591 Male 25/10/2005 68HARSHUL AMRUTE

RAMPRASAD AMRUTE
OBC
UR  15 920501243 Female 09/08/2006 68MUSKAN PAWAR

JAYPRAKASH
OBC
UR  16 920501011 Male 04/12/2006 68UMAKANT

BHIMRAO
OBC
UR  17 920503692 Male 23/06/2007 68PUNIT

RAJU SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920504465 Male 01/11/2005 67RAHUL BARPETE

RAJU BARPETE
SC
UR  19 920500539 Male 04/10/2006 67ASHISH UPRALE

RAGHUNATH UPRALE
OBC
UR  20 920504141 Female 23/06/2007 67PRERNA SAHU

RAJENDRA SAHU
OBC
UR  21 920502197 Male 24/09/2007 67HIMANSHU

SHANKAR RAO BANKAR
OBC
UR  22 920500154 Female 26/04/2006 66PRERNA BARMASE

KAILASH BARMASE
UR
UR  23 920501842 Male 24/06/2006 66VAIBHAV MOTWANI

MUKESH MOTWANI
OBC
UR  24 920503881 Male 30/01/2007 66ANKIT KUMBHARE

PRAVEEN KUMBHARE
SC
UR  25 920504101 Female 23/02/2007 66PRITI BAGAVE

SUBHASH BAGAVE
OBC
UR  26 920502187 Male 28/04/2007 66TANISH AMRUTE

PANJABRAV AMRUTE
OBC
UR  27 920502618 Female 29/05/2007 66RIYA MAYWADE

MANGAL MAYWADE
SC
UR  28 920504429 Female 12/06/2007 66HARSHITA NAGLE

SANTOSH NAGLE
OBC
UR  29 920501159 Male 05/03/2006 65AAYUSH KUMAR SONI

ANIL SONI
SC
UR  30 920501301 Female 17/05/2006 65KHUSHI GUJRKAR

KRISHNA GUJRKAR
ST
UR  31 920504228 Male 21/09/2006 65ARPIT SUNARIYA

SUNIL SUNARIYA
OBC
UR  32 920501509 Female 29/09/2006 65ACHAL KARE

DILIP KARE
UR
UR  33 920502809 Female 11/10/2006 65RASHI AGRAWAL

SANJAY AGRAWAL
OBC
UR  34 920500297 Female 03/11/2006 65DIVYA PAWAR

LAXMAN PAWAR
OBC
UR  35 920504426 Male 02/12/2006 65LAKKI DODKE

BABURAO DODKE
OBC
UR  36 920504128 Male 06/03/2007 65PIYUSH DESHMUKH

KUNDLIK DESHMUKH
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OBC
UR  37 920501991 Female 12/01/2006 64KARINA MATHANKAR

DINESH MATHANKAR
SC
UR  38 920502857 Male 02/04/2006 64RAHUL RAJURKER

SUNEEL RAJURKER
SC
UR  39 920501744 Male 05/06/2006 64PRINCE GULBASE

CHAITRAM GULBASE
OBC
UR  40 920501271 Male 15/07/2006 64TANISHQ KUMAR NAWANGE

RAJESH KUMAR NAWANGE
OBC
UR  41 920503217 Female 17/09/2006 64KANCHAN ADLAK

DEEPAK KUMAR ADLAK
OBC
UR  42 920502049 Female 24/03/2007 64VANSHIKA DANGE

GUNVANTRAO DANGE
OBC
UR  43 920503946 Male 02/04/2007 64NIKHIL MALAIYA

ANDESH MALAIYA
OBC
UR  44 920501284 Female 16/06/2007 64KASHISH

MAHADEV
OBC
UR  45 920501340 Female 19/04/2005 63MUSKAN TANK

LOKESH TANK
OBC
UR  46 920502188 Male 17/12/2005 63KUNAL DHOTE

SURESH DHOTE
OBC
UR  47 920501047 Male 15/05/2006 63YASH DESHMUKH

JAYPRAKASH DESHMUKH
OBC
UR  48 920500167 Male 16/05/2006 63OM GIRI GOSWAMI

HARISH GIRI GOSWAMI
OBC
UR  49 920501324 Male 07/07/2006 63TEJAS GHORSE

RAJU GHORSE
UR
UR  50 920500968 Male 12/07/2006 63KUNAL SOLANKI

SUJIT SOLANKI
OBC
UR  51 920502423 Female 24/07/2006 63ANKU SOLANKI

HEMRAJ SOLANKI
OBC
UR  52 920503430 Female 17/08/2006 63PRATIBHA BANKAR

KALIRAM BANKAR
OBC
UR  53 920500960 Male 06/10/2006 63DISHANT SAHU

NARESH SAHU
OBC
UR  54 920500232 Female 19/11/2006 63TEJASVINI BAWANE

GULAB BAWANE
UR
UR  55 920503174 Male 03/06/2007 63SUJAL SINGH SISODIYA

KARAN SINGH SISODIYA
OBC
UR  56 920503206 Male 13/08/2007 63CHANDAN PATANKAR

SHIVJI PATANKAR
SC
UR  57 920502436 Female 14/08/2007 63MOULI BAGDE

VINOD BAGDE
OBC
UR  58 920504376 Male 30/09/2007 63LOKESH DANDHARE

VIJAYDANDHARE
OBC
UR  59 920502277 Male 02/09/2005 62HARSHIT BARDE

RAJENDRA BARDE
OBC
UR  60 920502705 Male 05/12/2005 62JAY SABLE

GENDRAV SABLE
OBC
UR  61 920502991 Male 07/01/2006 62CHARUNYA ZERBADE

YESHWANT RAO ZERBADE
OBC
UR  62 920501479 Female 09/02/2006 62SAKSHI UGHADE

SUKHDEV UGHADE
OBC
UR  63 920504036 Female 04/03/2006 62SWATI PARIHAR

DINESH PARIHAR
UR
UR  64 920502723 Female 17/03/2006 62PRIYA MORE

OMRAJ MORE
UR
UR  65 920504654 Male 24/05/2006 62SAKET SOLANKI

DOULAT SOLANKI
OBC
UR  66 920501090 Female 20/07/2006 62AMRITA KODLE

SURESH KODLE
OBC
UR  67 920501114 Male 24/08/2006 62MOHIT UGHADE

JAYDEV UGHADE
ST
UR  68 920502064 Male 27/10/2006 62ADITYA WADIWA

JOGIDAS
OBC
UR  69 920502557 Male 16/12/2006 62RITURAJ PATANKAR

GULABRAO PATANKAR
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UR
UR  70 920504470 Male 07/03/2007 62VINAY HARODE

CHANDRA SHEKHAR HARODE
OBC
UR  71 920503252 Male 14/06/2007 62AMIT FARKADE

DILIP FARKADE
OBC
UR  72 920500638 Female 27/03/2006 61SUPRIYA BEDRE

LOKESH BEDRE
OBC
UR  73 920502921 Female 23/05/2006 61CHETNA BARASKAR

GIRDHAR BARASKAR
OBC
UR  74 920503249 Female 23/05/2006 61DISHA THOKE

MAROTI THOKE
OBC
UR  75 920503555 Male 14/09/2006 61VISHAL

GYANRAO
OBC
UR  76 920501134 Male 01/01/2007 61PIYUSH JHADE

UMESH JHADE
OBC
UR  77 920500209 Female 23/03/2007 61UDITA PAL

MUKESH PAL
OBC
UR  78 920504694 Female 01/04/2007 61PRAGTI SAHU

DULICHND SAHU
OBC
UR  79 920500671 Female 14/05/2007 61DEVASEE DESHMUKH

KAMLESH DESHMUKH
SC
UR  80 920504370 Male 28/06/2005 60ANURAG GUJARKAR

SATISH GUJARKAR
OBC
UR  81 920500881 Male 08/09/2005 60TARUN KALE

MANCHIT RAO KALE
UR
UR  82 920502792 Female 02/10/2005 60PRIYANSHI SISODIYA

MULSINGH SISODIYA
OBC
UR  83 920500856 Male 20/01/2006 60DEEPAK THAKRE

BHUVANESHWER THAKRE
ST
UR  84 920504440 Female 31/01/2006 60NILIMA SIRAME

DILIP SIRAME
OBC
UR  85 920502272 Female 28/02/2006 60SOUMYA GAWANDE

VIJAY GAWANDE
OBC
UR  86 920501591 Female 13/03/2006 60SUHANI NAYAK

RAMGOPAL NAYAK

Total Candidate :- 86
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

UR
UR   1 920100942 Male 07/04/2006 43AYUSH JAIN

SURESH KUMAR JAIN
VH

SC
SC   2 920100903 Male 28/09/2004 34SANI MANIK

KAMLESH MANIK
OH

Total Candidate :- 2
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920101613 Male 06/12/2004 54VARUN PRATAP SINGH NARWARIYA

RAJENDRA SINGH
OBC
OBC   2 920101470 Male 07/10/2005 54MARANLAL PRAJAPATI

SUNEEL PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC   3 920101420 Male 01/04/2006 54PRASANT

POORAN SINGH
OBC
OBC   4 920100545 Male 01/01/2007 54SHAIHANVAJ

AJAD KHAN
OBC
OBC   5 920100985 Female 21/02/2007 54RUCHI SONI

AJAY SONI
OBC
OBC   6 920101495 Female 03/05/2007 54ANJALI KUSHWAH

SHYAM SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   7 920101038 Male 16/06/2007 54ABHISHEK RATHOR

KAMLESH RATHOR
OBC
OBC   8 920101572 Male 29/11/2004 53DANISH RAYEEN

ZAKIR RAYEEN
OBC
OBC   9 920101281 Male 04/06/2006 53ASHWANI

RAMVEER
OBC
OBC  10 920100817 Male 25/08/2006 53YASH RATHORE

SUNEEL RATHORE
OBC
OBC  11 920101651 Male 01/01/2008 53MOHAN BAGHEL

GOBARDHAN BAGHEL
OBC
OBC  12 920101871 Male 14/06/2008 53KISHAN NARWARIYA

ARVIND NARWARIYA
OBC
OBC  13 920101089 Male 01/01/2006 52SACHIN

SUNDAR SINGH
OBC
OBC  14 920101474 Male 19/06/2006 52ADITYA NARWARIYA

RANJEET SINGH
OBC
OBC  15 920100715 Female 10/07/2006 52SARSWATI YADAV

RAMVEER SINGH
OBC
OBC  16 920100490 Male 12/07/2006 52HARSHIT SHRIVAS

MUKESH SHRIVAS
OBC
OBC  17 920100632 Female 18/07/2006 52ARPITA SHIVHARE

ALOK SHIVHARE
OBC
OBC  18 920101179 Male 31/08/2006 52ANKIT BAGHEL

RAMVARAN
OBC
OBC  19 920101146 Male 07/09/2007 52AMAN BAGHEL

DHEER SINGH
OBC
OBC  20 920101624 Male 01/01/2004 51ARPIT

VISHAMBHAR DAYAL
OBC
OBC  21 920100646 Male 27/01/2004 51ARUN BAGHEL

JAY SINGH
OBC
OBC  22 920100956 Male 12/08/2005 51AMAN YADAV

SATENDRA YADAV
OBC
OBC  23 920101606 Male 17/03/2006 51KARAN SHRIVAS

MAHENDRA SHRIVAS
OBC
OBC  24 920101586 Male 26/04/2006 51SOURAV KUSHWAH

VEER SINGH
OBC
OBC  25 920100757 Male 29/04/2006 51NISHANT RATHORE

GAJENDRA SINGH RATHOR
OBC
OBC  26 920101034 Male 13/07/2006 51OMVEER KUSHWAH

RAKESH
OBC
OBC  27 920101705 Male 12/09/2006 51ARUN RATHOR

RAKESH RATHOR
OBC
OBC  28 920100922 Female 28/03/2007 51MUSKAN NARWARIYA

ARVIND SINGH NARWARIYA
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OBC
OBC  29 920101956 Male 10/06/2007 51VIVEK SINGH

KAILASH
OBC
OBC  30 920101099 Male 10/07/2007 51RAHUL SINGH

LAKHAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  31 920101496 Male 14/07/2007 51RAMAN BAGHEL

RAJEEV BAGHEL
OBC
OBC  32 920100698 Male 27/08/2007 51AKASH YADAV

JITENDRA SINGH YADAV
OBC
OBC  33 920101432 Male 08/10/2007 51PRINS MANJHI

ASHOK
OBC
OBC  34 920101630 Male 20/10/2007 51MOHAN YADAV

GAJENDRA SINGH YADAV

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920101638 Male 05/12/2007 55ANKIT SHAKYA

UMESH KUMAR SHAKYA
SC
SC   2 920101152 Male 28/08/2005 54SHAILESH SHAKYA

BALRAM
SC
SC   3 920100542 Male 01/01/2006 54AMAN

VIJAY SINGH
SC
SC   4 920101127 Female 20/01/2006 54NANDINI SHAKYA

DHAN SINGH
SC
SC   5 920100796 Male 10/10/2007 54ANUJ DAUNERIYA

DALVEER SINGH
SC
SC   6 920101530 Female 15/02/2005 53MADHU NAGAR

SUNIL KUMAR NAGAR
SC
SC   7 920101268 Male 22/06/2006 53DIVYA ASHISH

RAJESH SHAKYA
SC
SC   8 920101607 Male 03/12/2006 53SHIVAM DOHARE

ROOP SINGH
SC
SC   9 920101347 Male 07/06/2007 53SOURABH HEMAR

HOSHIYAR SINGH
SC
SC  10 920101745 Male 19/08/2007 53NEELESH BINDAIYA

ITENDRA SINGH
SC
SC  11 920101863 Male 25/10/2007 53OM SHAKYA

MANOJ KUMAR
SC
SC  12 920100883 Male 18/04/2008 53SHIVAM MAURYA

KARAN SINGH
SC
SC  13 920101095 Male 11/01/2005 52JITENDR

HARGOVIND
SC
SC  14 920101446 Male 01/07/2005 52ABHISHEK

MEGH SINGH
SC
SC  15 920100536 Female 01/01/2006 52ANAMIKA GOYAL

SANTOSH GOYAL
SC
SC  16 920101137 Male 01/01/2007 52VISHNU SHAKYA

INDAL SHAKYA
SC
SC  17 920101475 Male 01/01/2007 52KARAN

DALLU
SC
SC  18 920101714 Female 02/03/2007 52KAJAL SHAKYA

TILAK SINGH
SC
SC  19 920101529 Male 25/12/2007 52ADITYA GOYAL

SURENDRA GOYAL
SC
SC  20 920101650 Female 01/01/2008 52SONAM SHAKYA

HORILAL SHAKYA
SC
SC  21 920101641 Male 10/03/2004 51AKASH

AJAY SINGH
SC
SC  22 920102033 Male 21/10/2006 51SHIVAM BICHHOLIYA

SUSHIL BICHHOLIYA
SC
SC  23 920102083 Male 25/12/2006 51ASHISH GOYAL

TULA SINGH
SC
SC  24 920101160 Female 27/07/2007 51RICHA SHAKYA

DEVENDRA SHAKYA
SC
SC  25 920100758 Female 04/08/2007 51SURBHEE GOYAL

HEERALAL GOYAL
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SC
SC  26 920101830 Male 25/09/2007 51SANT KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
SC
SC  27 920101691 Male 01/01/2005 50DEEPAK SHAKYA

RAMU SHAKYA
SC
SC  28 920101800 Male 04/06/2005 50VISHAL NAVEEN

MANOJ KUMAR
SC
SC  29 920101803 Male 14/12/2005 50SHIVAM KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR
SC
SC  30 920101463 Female 25/05/2006 50SHIVANI PATHAK

SATENDRA PATHAK
SC
SC  31 920101826 Male 08/09/2006 50SHARAD SHAKYA

MAN SINGH SHAKYA
SC
SC  32 920101130 Male 01/01/2007 50DHEERENDR SINGH

KAILASH SINGH
SC
SC  33 920101764 Male 05/05/2007 50PARAS PATHAK

RAMBABU PATHAK
SC
SC  34 920100986 Female 04/01/2004 49DOLI

MUKESH KUMAR
SC
SC  35 920101057 Male 02/04/2006 49NITIN GOYAL

POORAN SINGH GOYAL
SC
SC  36 920101161 Male 06/07/2006 49SACHIN KHANNA

ROOP SINGH KHANNA
SC
SC  37 920102061 Female 20/07/2006 49KARISHMA

KISHAN LAL
SC
SC  38 920101814 Male 22/10/2006 49AKASH

RAMVEER SINGH
SC
SC  39 920100736 Male 22/11/2006 49NISHANT CHAURASIYA

JAY NARAYAN CHAURASIYA
SC
SC  40 920101531 Male 01/01/2005 48ROHIT SINGH

BHARAT SINGH
SC
SC  41 920101626 Male 06/05/2005 48NIKHIL SINGH

NARESH SINGH
SC
SC  42 920100859 Female 12/01/2006 48NIVEDITA VIMAL

ARVIND VIMAL
SC
SC  43 920500582 Male 08/09/2006 48SARANSH BELE

HARICHARAN BELE
SC
SC  44 920100794 Male 12/09/2006 48AKASH

SUGHAR SINGH
SC
SC  45 920101998 Female 12/09/2006 48RESHMA SHAKYA

GOVIND SHAKYA
SC
SC  46 920101757 Male 08/12/2006 48VIJAY RATNAKAR

DHARMENDRA RATNAKAR
SC
SC  47 920100668 Male 14/06/2007 48ROHIT

MAN SINGH
SC
SC  48 920101986 Female 28/07/2008 48CHHAYA

LAL SINGH
SC
SC  49 920101725 Female 27/12/2004 47DOLLY

HEERA SINGH
SC
SC  50 920101168 Male 29/06/2005 47GOLU ATAL

KAUSHAL ATAL
SC
SC  51 920101372 Male 10/07/2005 47ANKIT SINGH

DILEEP SINGH
SC
SC  52 920101417 Male 22/10/2005 47NAVEEN KAUSHAL

BHAGVAN SINGH

Total Candidate :- 52
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920101733 Female 18/04/2007 82SAKSHI PARMAR

VISHRAM SINGH PARMAR
UR
UR   2 920101692 Male 15/09/2006 79KULDEEP SHARMA

SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR   3 920101625 Male 29/09/2006 77VIKRAM SINGH KUSHWAH

ASHOK SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR   4 920100690 Male 06/10/2007 76VISHAL PRAJAPATI

RISHIKESH
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UR
UR   5 920101302 Male 17/09/2005 74SHAILESH SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR   6 920101752 Female 31/05/2007 73ANUSHKA PATHAK

DHARMVEER PATHAK
UR
UR   7 920101726 Male 29/04/2006 71ARYAN SHARMA

AJAY SHARMA
OBC
UR   8 920101877 Male 19/03/2007 71KOMAL SINGH BAGHEL

RAMNARESH SINGH
UR
UR   9 920100888 Male 31/03/2007 71ABHISHEK SINGH RAJAWAT

DHARMENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  10 920101535 Male 10/04/2006 70ABHISHEK CHAUHAN

VIJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
UR
UR  11 920101223 Male 28/09/2006 70DEEPANSHU

MANOJ SINGH BHADORIYA
UR
UR  12 920100503 Male 12/01/2007 70SHASHANK TRIPATHI

DHEERAJ TRIPATHI
OBC
UR  13 920100620 Female 12/12/2006 69SONAM BAGHEL

RAJVEER BAGHEL
OBC
UR  14 920101414 Male 13/11/2005 68ASHISH

SITARAM
UR
UR  15 920101086 Male 22/10/2006 68SHIVANSHU RAJAWAT

SATEESH SINGH
UR
UR  16 920100879 Male 01/01/2007 68SHIVAM SINGH RAJAWAT

JAHAR SINGH RAJAWAT
UR
UR  17 920100962 Male 05/02/2007 68UJJWAL SINGH BHADOURIYA

SANJAY SINGH
UR
UR  18 920100491 Male 15/03/2007 68KSHITIZ SINGH BHADOURIYA

GAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH BHADOURIYA
UR
UR  19 920101522 Male 10/05/2007 68GIRRAJ SINGH TOMAR

TEJENDRA SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  20 920102025 Male 21/06/2007 68DEVESH SINGH CHAUHAN

YOGENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
OBC
UR  21 920100999 Female 16/09/2007 68MUSKAN

SHREE LAL SINGH KUSHWAH
SC
UR  22 920101031 Male 21/11/2007 68ALOK SAGAR

BHARAT SINGH SAGAR
UR
UR  23 920100745 Male 02/02/2007 67AMAN RAJAWAT

VINOD SINGH RAJAWAT
OBC
UR  24 920101993 Female 27/04/2007 67NEHA VERMA

VEERENDRA
OBC
UR  25 920101153 Male 10/06/2007 67AVNISH SINGH

ABHILAKH SINGH
SC
UR  26 920101611 Male 21/03/2006 66NIKHIL SHAKYA

MAHENDRA SHAKYA
UR
UR  27 920101147 Male 15/01/2007 66ADITYA SINGH KUSHWAH

RAJESH SINGH KUSHWAH
UR
UR  28 920101216 Female 13/05/2007 66TANUSHKA BHADOURIYA

SHIVDUTT SINGH BHADOURIYA
OBC
UR  29 920101228 Male 04/07/2007 66RAMASARE YADAV

TILAK SINGH
OBC
UR  30 920101753 Male 11/01/2006 65ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI

RAMAVATAR PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  31 920101425 Male 01/07/2006 65ANKUSH SINGH BHADOURIYA

ARVINDRA SINGH BHADORIYA
UR
UR  32 920100869 Female 29/07/2007 65SHAILY SHARMA

PUSHPENDRA SHARMA
UR
UR  33 920100692 Male 05/05/2005 64DEVRAJ SHARMA

SANJEEV SHARMA
UR
UR  34 920100979 Male 23/07/2006 64PIYUSH VYAS

SUNIL KUMAR VYAS
UR
UR  35 920101415 Female 01/10/2006 64GUNGUN SHARMA

SUSHEEL
OBC
UR  36 920100792 Female 06/08/2004 63NEELAM BAGHEL

BALVEER SINGH
UR
UR  37 920101274 Male 23/06/2006 63ATUL BHARDWAJ

MAHESH BHARDWAJ
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OBC
UR  38 920100744 Female 15/07/2006 63NISHA KUSHWAH

VIRENDRA
OBC
UR  39 920101519 Male 17/07/2006 63ANAS KHAN

JAMIL KHA
UR
UR  40 920100972 Female 18/08/2006 63TANUSHKA JADOUN

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
UR
UR  41 920101248 Male 25/06/2005 62KRISHNA GUPTA

AMIT GUPTA
OBC
UR  42 920101190 Male 01/01/2006 62ABHISHEK

KRISHNA MURARI
OBC
UR  43 920101592 Male 01/01/2006 62VINOD SINGH KUSHWAH

KALYAN SINGH KUSHWAH
UR
UR  44 920102042 Male 25/04/2006 62SAURABH TIWARI

SANJAY TIWARI
UR
UR  45 920100582 Male 16/05/2006 62SAKSHAM SHARMA

RAM SNEH SHARMA
UR
UR  46 920101595 Male 20/05/2006 62ASHUTOSH SHARMA

DINESH SHARMA
UR
UR  47 920101921 Male 28/05/2006 62SHIVAM SINGH BHADOURIYA

RANCHHOR SINGH BHADOURIYA
OBC
UR  48 920101296 Male 15/06/2006 62HARENDRA KUSHWAH

UDAL KUSHWAH
UR
UR  49 920101305 Male 27/06/2006 62PRASANT SINGH

RAMCHANDR SINGH
UR
UR  50 920100565 Male 05/08/2006 62AMAN PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  51 920101025 Male 17/10/2006 62SHREYANSH JAIN

RAJESH JAIN
OBC
UR  52 920101053 Male 15/07/2007 62AVDESH SINGH

HUKAM SINGH
UR
UR  53 920102041 Female 20/07/2007 62RAUNAK CHAUHAN

RAGHVENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  54 920101928 Male 08/10/2007 62LOVE KISHOR YADAV

BRIJ KISHOR YADAV
UR
UR  55 920101437 Male 08/11/2007 62VANSH SHARMA

VINOD SHARMA
UR
UR  56 920101997 Male 22/02/2006 61HARSH SHARMA

RAMKISHOR SHARMA
UR
UR  57 920100679 Male 12/12/2006 61OM SINGH BHADORIYA

BHUPENDRA SINGH BHADORIYA
SC
UR  58 920100590 Male 16/05/2007 61ABISH ARGAL

BHAGVAN SINGH
OBC
UR  59 920101183 Male 25/06/2007 61VIKASH BAGHEL

HAKIM SINGH
UR
UR  60 920102013 Female 29/08/2007 61SNEHA DUBEY

PRAMOD DUBEY
UR
UR  61 920100887 Male 02/10/2008 61NAND KISHOR SINGH BHADORIYA

DURGESH SINGH BHADORIYA
UR
UR  62 920102045 Male 30/12/2008 61MANEESH SINGH

MAHESH SINGH
SC
UR  63 920101387 Male 18/06/2005 60ANBESH GOYAL

JAGDEESH GOYAL
SC
UR  64 920102073 Male 01/01/2006 60GAURAV

BHAN SINGH
OBC
UR  65 920102067 Female 12/02/2006 60HARSHITA NARWARIYA

ARJUN NARWARIYA
UR
UR  66 920100954 Male 08/04/2006 60BALJEE CHATURVEDI

VINEET CHATURVEDI
UR
UR  67 920101487 Male 13/09/2006 60SURAJ RAJAWAT

PRADEEP SINGH
UR
UR  68 920100821 Female 25/10/2006 60TANISHKA KATARE

AVDESH KATARE
OBC
UR  69 920100581 Male 17/11/2006 60VIJAY RAJ RATHORE

BRAJENDRA SINGH
SC
UR  70 920101142 Female 31/12/2006 60VAISHNAVI ARYA

MAHAVEER PRASAD ARYA
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UR
UR  71 920101352 Female 10/04/2007 60SNEHA SHARMA

JITENDRA SHARMA
UR
UR  72 920100766 Male 11/04/2007 60SAKSHAM JAIN

NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN
SC
UR  73 920101210 Male 10/06/2007 60KAPTAN SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
SC
UR  74 920100626 Male 02/10/2007 60ASHISH SATYARTHI

PRAMOD KUMAR
SC
UR  75 920100980 Female 07/02/2005 59ANKITA KHANNA

JASRAM KHANNA
OBC
UR  76 920101445 Female 15/08/2005 59NISHA BAGHEL

VINOD SINGH
OBC
UR  77 920101582 Male 11/12/2005 59ABHINAV CHAURSIYA

PAVAN CHAURSIYA
SC
UR  78 920101889 Male 20/06/2006 59ARYAN GOYAL

RAJESH GOYAL
SC
UR  79 920101278 Male 21/06/2006 59SAURAV

RAJVEER
UR
UR  80 920101186 Male 19/09/2006 59RAM SHARMA

MUKUND SHARAN SHARMA
UR
UR  81 920102048 Male 26/10/2006 59DIVYANSH SINGH BHADOURIA

JITENDRA SINGH BHADOURIA
UR
UR  82 920101981 Female 01/01/2007 59ANSHIKA

SHASHIKANT SHUKLA
UR
UR  83 920101918 Female 05/02/2007 59ANUSHKA RAJAWAT

ARVIND SINGH
UR
UR  84 920100574 Male 25/05/2007 59DUSHYANT SINGH RAJAWAT

UMA SINGH RAJAWAT
UR
UR  85 920100828 Female 01/01/2005 58MUSKAN BHADORIYA

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
SC
UR  86 920101945 Female 01/01/2005 58ROSHNI SHAKYA

BHARAT SINGH
SC
UR  87 920101016 Male 15/07/2005 58JAGESH VIMAL

ARVIND VIMAL
OBC
UR  88 920102007 Female 16/08/2005 58BHAVANA

MUKESH SINGH NARWARIYA
UR
UR  89 920100907 Male 06/10/2005 58ABHAY BHADOURIYA

SUNIL SINGH
UR
UR  90 920100971 Female 02/01/2006 58SHREYA RAJAWAT

BRAJMOHAN SINGH
UR
UR  91 920100649 Female 10/02/2006 58SMITA SHARMA

VINOD SHARMA
OBC
UR  92 920100538 Male 03/05/2006 58NEERAJ PRAJAPATI

RAJU PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  93 920100484 Male 28/05/2006 58ROSHAN JAIN

VINOD JAIN
OBC
UR  94 920101456 Female 08/09/2006 58RAUNAK BAGHEL

NAVAL SINGH
UR
UR  95 920101681 Female 08/09/2006 58LAXMI TOMAR

MANOJ TOMAR
OBC
UR  96 920100530 Male 13/12/2006 58HIMANSHU OJHA

RAM VIKASH OJHA
UR
UR  97 920100848 Male 18/12/2006 58ANIKET JAIN

RAJESH JAIN
UR
UR  98 920101615 Male 28/01/2007 58SOURAV SHARMA

KAMLESH
UR
UR  99 920101963 Male 01/03/2007 58SHIV PRATAP SINGH

ANIL SINGH
UR
UR 100 920102035 Male 23/09/2007 58YASH PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH

RAJESH SINGH KUSHWAH
UR
UR 101 920100588 Male 20/10/2007 58ROHIT SHARMA

SATYAPRAKASH SHARMA
UR
UR 102 920101329 Male 23/10/2007 58TEJ PRATAP TOMAR

SARVESH SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR 103 920101951 Male 10/05/2005 57SOURABH CHATURVEDI

VINAY KUMAR CHATURVEDI
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UR
UR 104 920101428 Male 23/09/2005 57SANJAY SINGH RAJAWAT

KOUSHLENDRA SINGH
SC
UR 105 920101711 Male 23/01/2006 57SAHIL

SONELAL
UR
UR 106 920100492 Male 15/02/2006 57NISHKARSH JAIN

SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN
UR
UR 107 920101242 Male 31/05/2006 57SAMARJEET SINGH

SHYAMENDRA SINGH
SC
UR 108 920100940 Male 23/07/2006 57KULDEEP GARG

RAMNIWASH GARG
SC
UR 109 920101772 Male 21/10/2006 57ANKUR SHAKY

CHARAN SINGH
UR
UR 110 920100945 Male 30/10/2006 57DHANANJAY SINGH

DURGA SINGH
SC
UR 111 920101881 Male 30/10/2006 57PRASHANT SINGH

VISHVANATH SINGH
UR
UR 112 920101324 Male 08/12/2006 57SUDHANSHU SHARMA

MUNNALAL SHARMA
SC
UR 113 920101862 Male 08/12/2007 57SAHIL KHANNA

MUNNALAL
OBC
UR 114 920101719 Male 02/02/2008 57ADITYA PRATAP

NARENDRA PRATAP
UR
UR 115 920102070 Female 05/07/2008 57SHARASTI SHARMA

SATISH SHARMA
UR
UR 116 920101244 Male 15/07/2005 56VANSH SHARMA

PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR 117 920101632 Female 10/11/2005 56SHIVA SHARMA

KRISHAN AVTAR SHARMA
UR
UR 118 920101082 Female 17/04/2006 56GYATRI BHARDWAJ

SANTOSH BHARDWAJ
UR
UR 119 920101954 Male 12/06/2006 56SHIV PRATAP SINGH

RAM NIWAS SINGH
UR
UR 120 920101411 Female 06/07/2006 56RONAK

PURAN SINGH
OBC
UR 121 920100678 Female 16/07/2006 56ROHINI RATHOR

HARI SINGH RATHOR
UR
UR 122 920100885 Female 21/08/2006 56DEEPTI RAJAWAT

MANOJ SINGH RAJAWAT
UR
UR 123 920100987 Male 27/08/2006 56PARAM BHADOURIYA

NARENDRA SINGH
UR
UR 124 920101900 Male 01/11/2006 56VIVEK RAJAWAT

SANJEEV RAJAWAT
UR
UR 125 920102040 Male 01/12/2006 56PRATEEK SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH
SC
UR 126 920101815 Male 15/12/2006 56DEEPU PATAWA

GANGARAM
OBC
UR 127 920101246 Male 08/01/2007 56KRISHAN PAL

MUKESH BABU
UR
UR 128 920100619 Male 06/03/2007 56MOHAN TRIPATHI

PAWAN TRIPATHI
UR
UR 129 920101751 Male 06/05/2007 56ANKIT SINGH RAJAWAT

KALYAN SINGH
OBC
UR 130 920101605 Male 01/08/2007 56PRADHUM KUSHWAH

VINOD SINGH KUSHWAH
UR
UR 131 920100752 Male 11/08/2007 56ADITYA SINGH BHADAURIA

PRAMENDRA SINGH BHADAURIA
UR
UR 132 920101245 Male 28/10/2007 56ABHINAV SHRIVASTAV

AKASH SHRIVASTAV
SC
UR 133 920101073 Male 03/06/2006 55VIKASH SINGH JARSONIYA

RAJU SINGH JARSONIYA
OBC
UR 134 920100831 Male 16/07/2006 55SUJAL SHRIVAS

ANIL SHRIVAS
UR
UR 135 920100779 Male 25/08/2006 55VISHWAJEET

GOPAL SINGH
OBC
UR 136 920101176 Male 13/09/2006 55DEVANG YADAV

KAUSHAL KISHOR YADAV
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OBC
UR 137 920100787 Male 15/10/2006 55MONU KUSHWAH

SATYAVEER SINGH KUSHWAH
UR
UR 138 920101177 Male 26/10/2006 55ANUJ SINGH RAJAWAT

RAMKUMAR RAJAWAT
UR
UR 139 920100706 Male 16/11/2006 55MAYANK SHARMA

RAMKUMAR SHARMA
OBC
UR 140 920101652 Female 05/12/2006 55MOHINI PRAJAPATI

VIPIN PRAJAPATI
UR
UR 141 920101978 Male 31/12/2006 55MONU SHARMA

SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA
SC
UR 142 920101560 Male 10/01/2007 55ANKIT SHAKYA

SURENDRA SHAKYA
OBC
UR 143 920101187 Male 03/02/2007 55KRISHNA KUSHWAH

OM PRAKASH KUSHWAH
SC
UR 144 920101350 Male 15/05/2007 55ABHISHEK SHAKYAWAR

LALJI
UR
UR 145 920101297 Female 26/07/2007 55DIPTI BHADOURIYA

PADAM SINGH BHADOURIYA
UR
UR 146 920100773 Male 17/08/2007 55VIJAY SINGH

MUKESH SINGH
UR
UR 147 920101643 Male 28/10/2007 55SARAS SHARMA

SUNEEL SHARMA

Total Candidate :- 147
Grand Total Candidate :- 235
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920401382 Male 11/01/2005 44ANUJ MANDAL

SATYAM MANDAL
OH

SC
SC   2 920402186 Male 02/05/2005 34AMAR SINGH

MULCHAND
OH

Total Candidate :- 2
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920401308 Female 05/06/2006 52SANJANA PAL

DINESH PAL
OBC
OBC   2 920400472 Female 02/09/2006 52MUSKAN PAWAR

JAGDISH PAWAR
OBC
OBC   3 920401441 Male 12/09/2006 52SATYAM SINGH

PUSHPENDR PRATAP SINGH
OBC
OBC   4 920401090 Female 08/10/2006 52DIKSHA PARMAR

GHANSHYAM PARMAR
OBC
OBC   5 920400664 Female 02/11/2006 52SHIKHA YADAV

MAHESH KUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC   6 920401538 Female 12/04/2005 51SUDHA RAJPUT

RAMESHWAR RAJPUT
OBC
OBC   7 920401350 Male 02/02/2006 51GORAV DANGI

DEVENDRA DANGI
OBC
OBC   8 920400831 Male 01/03/2006 51AYUSH MOURY

DINESH MOURY
OBC
OBC   9 920400299 Male 18/03/2006 51SHUBHANK VISHWAKARMA

GANESH RAM VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  10 920400600 Male 03/05/2006 51HARSHIT ADLAK

RAJKUMAR ADLAK
OBC
OBC  11 920400969 Male 04/09/2006 51KARTIK SONI

MOHAN SONI
OBC
OBC  12 920401046 Male 29/11/2006 51RITIK VISHWAKARMA

NIRPAT VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  13 920401435 Male 16/12/2006 51KANAK SONI

OMPRAKASH SONI
OBC
OBC  14 920400508 Female 15/07/2007 51OMVATI PURI

TODAL PURI
OBC
OBC  15 920400491 Female 01/01/2005 50VARSHA AMRUTE

AJABRAV AMRUTE
OBC
OBC  16 920401279 Female 01/01/2005 50ARTI DHAKAD

HARI SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  17 920401620 Female 26/07/2005 50RIYA YADAV

PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC  18 920400089 Female 11/12/2005 50MANISHA SINGH

ARJUN SINGH
OBC
OBC  19 920400659 Male 27/12/2005 50ASHISH PRAJAPATI

RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  20 920401317 Male 20/01/2006 50JATIN SHRIVASTAVA

DILEEP SHRIVASTAVA
OBC
OBC  21 920401124 Female 30/03/2006 50DISHA SAHU

SUDHEER SAHU
OBC
OBC  22 920401579 Female 27/05/2006 50SANJANA PATEL

SANTOSH PATEL
OBC
OBC  23 920401563 Male 19/06/2006 50ANUJ MALVIYA

LAKHAN MALVIYA
OBC
OBC  24 920400418 Male 28/06/2006 50MOHD BILAL ANSARI

SIRAJUDDIN
OBC
OBC  25 920401027 Male 30/06/2006 50RAJ KUMAR SONI

MAHESH SONI
OBC
OBC  26 920401277 Male 25/09/2006 50PIYUSH BARANGE

KRASHNA BARANGE
OBC
OBC  27 920401630 Female 31/10/2006 50MUSKAN YADAV

HARI PRASAD YADAV
OBC
OBC  28 920400109 Female 17/12/2006 50ANUSHKA PAWAR

VINOD PAWAR
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OBC
OBC  29 920401528 Female 20/02/2007 50CHHAYA SEN

AJAY SEN
OBC
OBC  30 920400951 Female 24/04/2007 50RINKY KUSHWAHA

RAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  31 920400507 Female 05/11/2007 50STUTI VISHVKARMA

RAMSHARAN VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  32 920400051 Male 01/01/2005 49SOURAV

RAJU SINGH
OBC
OBC  33 920401231 Male 01/01/2005 49ABHISHEK PURI

SANJAY PURI

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920400370 Female 15/05/2006 52YOGITA SURWADE

SUBHASH SURWADE
SC
SC   2 920400242 Female 25/09/2006 52RENU REKWAL

NANDKISHORE REKWAL
SC
SC   3 920401384 Male 08/01/2006 51LOKESH SINGH

LAKSHMAN SINGH
SC
SC   4 920401481 Male 03/05/2006 51HARSHIT SINGH

AJAY SINGH
SC
SC   5 920401346 Male 19/09/2006 51ADARSH TIRTADE

TARA CHAND TIRTADE
SC
SC   6 920401196 Female 02/03/2007 51ARTI SISODIYA

BHEEKAM SINGH
SC
SC   7 920400528 Female 21/05/2003 50NIKKY CHOUHAN

VINOD KUMAR CHOUHAN
SC
SC   8 920401459 Male 28/10/2005 50RAJVEER SINGH

KISHAN SINGH
SC
SC   9 920400940 Male 19/02/2006 50ROHIT JATAV

MOHAR SINGH JATAV
SC
SC  10 920401487 Female 07/03/2006 50APARNA CHOUDHARY

MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  11 920400150 Female 11/03/2006 50KANCHAN BANSAL

ARJUN BANSAL
SC
SC  12 920401005 Male 12/04/2006 50PIYUSH KHATIK

DINESH KHATIK
SC
SC  13 920400589 Female 17/06/2004 49KHUSHBU

HARLAL VERMA
SC
SC  14 920400711 Male 05/08/2004 49ARMAN SANGOLIYA

RAJKUMAR SANGOLIYA
SC
SC  15 920401431 Female 03/11/2004 49SHUHANI

KHOOBCHAND
SC
SC  16 920401214 Male 17/07/2005 49SHAILENDRA CHOUDHARY

LATTU CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  17 920400005 Male 13/11/2005 49ABHISHEK BANSODE

RAVINDRA KUMAR BANSODE
SC
SC  18 920400917 Female 29/03/2006 49NIDHI CHAIDWAL

VIKRAM CHAIDWAL
SC
SC  19 920401404 Female 01/05/2006 49RITIKA RAJAK

TEJRAM RAJAK
SC
SC  20 920400741 Female 14/05/2006 49NANDANI JAKNORE

DINESH JAKNORE
SC
SC  21 920400513 Female 19/06/2006 49PRATISHTA GADWANSHI

RAJKISHOR GADWANSHI
SC
SC  22 920401456 Female 16/07/2006 49KHUSHI MALVIYA

ASHOK MALVIYA
SC
SC  23 920400883 Female 06/11/2006 49PRAGYA KANSOTIYA

PRABHAT KANSOTIYA
SC
SC  24 920401259 Female 08/12/2007 49KHUSHBOO

PHOOL SINGH
SC
SC  25 920401461 Male 09/06/2004 48JAY BHALSE

DILIP BHALSE
SC
SC  26 920400062 Female 07/03/2005 48PRIYANSHI MEGHWAL

BABULAL
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SC
SC  27 920401135 Male 14/10/2005 48HRITIK GADGE

SANTOSH GADGE
SC
SC  28 920400072 Female 07/07/2007 48NIKITA HURMADE

RAJESH HURMADE
SC
SC  29 920400868 Female 15/04/2006 47RIYA CHAUHAN

PRATHVIRAJ SINGH
SC
SC  30 920400961 Female 11/07/2006 47BHUMIKA AHIRWAR

ASHARAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  31 920400549 Male 30/11/2006 47GYANENDRA LOMARE

RAJENDRA LOMARE
SC
SC  32 920400682 Female 30/11/2006 47TANISHA NARNAWARE

DHANRAJ NARNAWARE
SC
SC  33 920401233 Female 12/01/2007 47TANU AHIRWAR

KISHORI AHIRWAR

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920401405 Male 21/01/2006 51RAKESH NARGE

KARANSINGH
ST
ST   2 920401094 Male 21/04/2005 47NIKHIL MEHRA

NIRANJAN SINGH MEHRA
ST
ST   3 920500523 Female 05/04/2006 47SAPANA WADIWA

SHIVBALAK WADIWA
ST
ST   4 920400328 Male 06/01/2004 45ABHISHEK DHURVE

GHISIYALAL DHURVE
ST
ST   5 920401423 Male 09/09/2005 45PALASH BHATI

BHAWANI SHANKAR BHATI
ST
ST   6 920401103 Female 29/10/2005 45TANU THAKUR

BHAIYA LAL THAKUR
ST
ST   7 920400615 Male 27/02/2006 44RITESH KORI

PREM NARAYAN KORI
ST
ST   8 920400140 Male 02/09/2005 43ARVIND

PATHAN SINGH
ST
ST   9 920400610 Male 01/02/2007 43AKHLESH

MEHARBAN
ST
ST  10 920401199 Female 16/11/2005 42KARINA KAKODIYA

ASHOK KAKODIYA

Total Candidate :- 10
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920400462 Male 15/05/2005 74SACHIN RAJPUT

MEHTAB SINGH RAJPUT
SC
UR   2 920606939 Male 15/05/2006 71GEET AHIRWAR

DWARKA PRASAD AHIRWAR
OBC
UR   3 920400190 Male 17/12/2005 69KUSHAL DESHMUKH

JITENDRA DESHMUKH
UR
UR   4 920401263 Female 16/10/2005 68KANISHKA DUBEY

VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY
UR
UR   5 920400173 Female 25/01/2006 68NIDHI SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
UR
UR   6 920400649 Male 21/01/2006 67PRATHAM DESAI

PRASHANT DESAI
UR
UR   7 920401351 Female 13/05/2006 66TANU RAJPUT

BALARAM RAJPUT
UR
UR   8 920401291 Female 06/09/2006 66TANISHK VAGOLIA

MAHESH VAGOLIA
UR
UR   9 920400056 Male 12/11/2006 66AYUSHMAN UPADHYAY

S/O,SANDESH UPADHYAY
OBC
UR  10 920400153 Male 01/11/2007 66SHASHWAT VERMA

NAVEEN VERMA
OBC
UR  11 920400496 Female 15/02/2005 65MUSKAN PARMAR

BHAGWAT SINGH PARMAR
UR
UR  12 920400545 Male 13/10/2005 65AAYUSH SAHAY SHRIVASTAVA

RAJENDRA SAHAY SHRIVASTAVA
UR
UR  13 920401145 Female 15/01/2007 65ATIFA NAAZ

MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN
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UR
UR  14 920400423 Male 27/01/2007 65MANISH PANDEY

KAMLAPATI PANDEY
OBC
UR  15 920401603 Male 29/10/2005 64SATYAM KUMAR

AJAY PODDAR
UR
UR  16 920211732 Female 07/05/2006 64ASTHA SINGH

NARAYAN SINGH
UR
UR  17 920401428 Male 20/07/2006 64DIVYANSH GUPTA

DEVENDRA GUPTA
UR
UR  18 920400223 Male 30/06/2007 64VINEET SINGH

AKHILESH SINGH
SC
UR  19 920400656 Male 15/12/2004 63SOHIL MAHATMA

SANTOSH MAHATMA
UR
UR  20 920401336 Male 17/06/2005 63PRASHANT RAJPUT

LEELA KISHAN
OBC
UR  21 920400049 Female 05/10/2005 63AYESHA SAHU

RAM ASHISH SAHU
UR
UR  22 920401368 Male 02/03/2006 63PRIYANSH SHRIVASTAV

PRAVEEN KUMAR
OBC
UR  23 920400360 Male 02/06/2006 63VIKASH PRAJAPATI

RAM KEVAL PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  24 920401055 Male 14/08/2006 63PALASH BILGAIYAN

KRISHANKANT BILGAIYAN
UR
UR  25 920401248 Female 16/12/2006 63SWYAMBHAVI SHUKLA

VIVEK SHUKLA
UR
UR  26 920400515 Female 29/12/2006 63PREETI CHOUHAN

SUNIL PRASAD
OBC
UR  27 920401068 Male 27/01/2008 63NIKHIL CHOURASIA

KANHAIYA CHOURASIA
OBC
UR  28 920400870 Male 16/03/2005 62VINAYAK PATEL

RAJKUMAR PATEL
OH

OBC
UR  29 920401183 Male 03/01/2006 62GAURABH CHOURASIA

HUKUMCHAND CHOURASIA
SC
UR  30 920400409 Male 20/06/2006 62ANKIT GAJBHIYE

ANIL GAJBHIYE
SC
UR  31 920802353 Male 27/09/2006 62GUL PREET VERMA

SUKHALAL VERMA
OBC
UR  32 920400764 Male 06/02/2007 62PRANAV KADWEY

SUDAMA KADWEY
UR
UR  33 920401009 Male 24/05/2007 62VIJENDRA SONGIRA

DHARAMRAJ SINGH SONGIRA
UR
UR  34 920401420 Female 27/09/2005 61SAKSHI BHADOURIYA

DHARMENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  35 920400130 Male 25/11/2005 61MRIDUL DEVRIYA

ANIL KUMAR DEVRIYA
OBC
UR  36 920400971 Male 13/03/2006 61INDRAJEET

DHRUV KUMAR
UR
UR  37 920400598 Female 05/04/2006 61SALONI SHRIVASTAV

YOGESH SHRIVASTAV
UR
UR  38 920400779 Female 15/06/2006 61CHINMAYEE PATHRADKAR

SANJAY PATHRADKAR
OBC
UR  39 920400356 Male 17/06/2006 61VIKAS BAGHEL

ATMARAM BAGHEL
OBC
UR  40 920400305 Female 05/09/2006 61KHUSHI NAMDEV

RAJEEV NAMDEV
OBC
UR  41 920400394 Male 02/12/2006 61AADARSH MALVIYA

MUKESH MALVIYA
OBC
UR  42 920400093 Female 09/01/2007 61POOJA PRAJAPATI

BIHARI LAL PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  43 920400123 Female 16/04/2005 60KIRAN SAHARE

RATAN SAHARE
OBC
UR  44 920400737 Female 08/11/2005 60SUHANI LODHI

RAMSWAROOP LODHI
OBC
UR  45 920401393 Female 05/03/2006 60BABLI MEENA

DEEWAN SINGH MEENA
SC
UR  46 920401289 Female 26/05/2006 60AMAN BAVISKAR

VISHNU BAVISKAR
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OBC
UR  47 920400452 Female 05/02/2007 60AARYA KUSHWAHA

RAMDHANEE KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  48 920401399 Male 01/01/2005 59ROHIT BHANNARE

RAJESH BHANNARE
UR
UR  49 920401541 Female 23/10/2005 59HARSHITA PATIL

GIRISH PATIL
UR
UR  50 920401485 Female 01/12/2005 59NISHTHA DESHMUKH

VIPIN DESHMUKH
UR
UR  51 920400539 Female 10/01/2006 59NANCY MEENA

BASANTI LAL MEENA
UR
UR  52 920400968 Male 15/01/2006 59ABHIRAJ THAKUR

RAM KUMAR THAKUR
OBC
UR  53 920400257 Male 16/04/2006 59AMAN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

INDRALAL VISHWAKARAMA
SC
UR  54 920400921 Female 05/05/2006 59MUSKAN KANSOTIYA

VIJAY KANSOTIYA
UR
UR  55 920400004 Male 07/05/2006 59RISHABH SINGH RAJPUT

MADHU SINGH RAJPUT
OBC
UR  56 920401327 Male 20/05/2006 59GOURAV MAGARE

PRATIBHA MAGARE
UR
UR  57 920401601 Female 04/10/2006 59TANISHKA SINGH TANWER

UDAY SINGH TANWER
UR
UR  58 920400550 Male 19/04/2007 59SHIVANSH KUMAR MISHRA

MAHESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA
UR
UR  59 920401134 Male 11/12/2007 59SHIVAM PANDEY

VINOD PANDEY
OBC
UR  60 920400475 Male 18/07/2004 58SANJAY YADAV

SHRAVAN YADAV
OBC
UR  61 920401186 Male 23/02/2005 58TUSHAR GUPTA

TARKESHWAR GUPTA
SC
UR  62 920400313 Male 05/12/2005 58SWAM JATAV

SATISH
OBC
UR  63 920400612 Male 16/12/2005 58AMAN PANCHAL

PRAKASH PANCHAL
UR
UR  64 920400833 Male 13/02/2006 58RITIK KESHARWANI

VISHOK KESHARWANI
OBC
UR  65 920400434 Male 01/04/2006 58ARYAN SAHU

BRIJ MOHAN SAHU
OBC
UR  66 920400996 Male 03/06/2006 58MOHNEESH KAUSHIK

RAJEEV KUMAR KAUSHIK
OBC
UR  67 920400624 Male 29/08/2006 58AYUSH VERMA

ALOK NATH VERMA
UR
UR  68 920400397 Female 17/09/2006 58VINDHYAWASINI DWIVEDI

DATTATRAY PRASAD DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  69 920400522 Male 20/11/2006 58SARVESH DHOTE

DEEPAK DHOTE
OBC
UR  70 920308079 Male 18/12/2006 58KIRTAN MUKATI

SAWAN MUKATI
SC
UR  71 920400265 Male 24/05/2007 58SHUBHAM KHATARKAR

AJABRAV KHATARKAR
UR
UR  72 920400408 Male 07/09/2008 58ANANT JAIN

ALOK KUMAR JAIN
OBC
UR  73 920401250 Male 07/09/2004 57PRAKASH SEN

SHIV SHANKAR SEN
OBC
UR  74 920400981 Female 18/10/2005 57PRANJAL YADUVANSHI

BRAJ KISHORE YADUVANSHI
UR
UR  75 920400571 Female 07/04/2006 57ABHINITI

MAHENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  76 920400972 Female 12/06/2006 57SUHANI GUPTA

MANOJ GUPTA
OBC
UR  77 920400848 Male 01/07/2006 57SHREYANSH VISHWAKARMA

RAJKUMAR VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  78 920505799 Female 05/07/2006 57NEHA SAHU

MOTILAL SAHU
SC
UR  79 920400997 Male 13/07/2006 57DEVRAJ KORI

VINOD KUMAR KORI
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SC
UR  80 920401249 Male 10/08/2006 57PRABAL GOUTAM

RAJENDRA SINGH GOUTAM
SC
UR  81 920401377 Female 18/11/2006 57MUSKAN SAHARE

MOHAN SAHARE
OBC
UR  82 920400503 Male 04/12/2006 57CHANDRASHEKHAR

GYAN SINGH
OBC
UR  83 920401304 Male 14/12/2006 57PRAVEEN

RAJESH KUMAR
OBC
UR  84 920400727 Male 17/12/2006 57TANISHQ VISHWAKARMA

JITENDRA VISHWAKARMA
SC
UR  85 920401524 Female 12/01/2003 56NEETU NAGRAJ

MANOHAR NAGRAJ
SC
UR  86 920400933 Female 10/07/2005 56PALAK SINGH SHAKYA

SHARVAN KUMAR
OBC
UR  87 920401397 Female 10/08/2005 56RAKHI KAHAR

RAJESH KUMAR KAHAR
OBC
UR  88 920401380 Male 30/01/2006 56ANJESH NAGAR

GANGARAM NAGAR
SC
UR  89 920401608 Male 18/04/2006 56YUDHISTHIR

BHAKTA CHARAN DURGA
UR
UR  90 920400358 Female 15/06/2006 56JAYA BHARGAVA

VISHNU PRASAD BHARGAVA
SC
UR  91 920400290 Male 19/07/2006 56LAVANY PUNKAR

DURGESH PUNKAR
UR
UR  92 920401216 Female 18/08/2006 56TANU PANDEY

OM PRAKASH PANDEY
OBC
UR  93 920401212 Male 31/10/2006 56ESHAN RAI

SUNIL KUMAR RAI
UR
UR  94 920400208 Male 27/12/2006 56PRIYANK AGRAWAL

ARVIND AGRAWAL
OBC
UR  95 920400855 Female 15/04/2007 56SHIKHA SAHU

MANOJ
OBC
UR  96 920400255 Male 08/11/2007 56ANKIT KUSHWAHA

SURENDRA KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  97 920400489 Male 01/01/2008 56SOURAV SINGH YADAV

VAKIL SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR  98 920401225 Female 01/02/2004 55SONALI SINGH

MANOJ SINGH
UR
UR  99 920400914 Male 20/10/2005 55ASMIT BHARGAVA

AMIT BHARGAVA
UR
UR 100 920400974 Female 04/11/2005 55MAHAK RATHI

MANOJ RATHI
OBC
UR 101 920400770 Male 23/01/2006 55ABHAY VISHWAKARMA

MANOJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR 102 920400580 Male 30/01/2006 55ASHWARY CHANDROL

RAJEEV NAYAN CHANDROL
UR
UR 103 920400747 Female 28/02/2006 55ANAMIKA SINGH

MANOJ SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 104 920400798 Female 19/03/2006 55ANURADHA

RAJ NARAYAN
SC
UR 105 920401010 Male 21/05/2006 55RUPESH ONKAR

RAMKESH ONKAR
UR
UR 106 920400365 Male 22/05/2006 55SOMIL SINGH

LALIT SINGH
OBC
UR 107 920400247 Male 01/06/2006 55LUCKY MEENA

DEEPAK MEENA
SC
UR 108 920400983 Female 01/06/2006 55KRATIKA FARKALE

SURAJ FARKALE
UR
UR 109 920401269 Male 15/08/2006 55ARJUN SINGH

VAKEEL SINGH JADON
UR
UR 110 920400052 Male 28/08/2006 55SHIVAM CHATURVEDI

BALRAM CHATURVEDI
OBC
UR 111 920400626 Male 01/10/2006 55AMAN VERMA

BHAGWANDEEN VERMA
OBC
UR 112 920400481 Male 30/10/2006 55KULDEEP VISHWAKARMA

SHYAM JEET VISHWAKARMA
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SC
UR 113 920400606 Female 02/12/2006 55SANIYA JATAV

KAILASH CHAND JATAV
SC
UR 114 920400510 Male 25/01/2007 55CHETAN SINGH

RAM SINGH MANDARI
OBC
UR 115 920400985 Male 21/04/2004 54ABHISHEK KEVAT

RAVI KUMAR KEVAT
OBC
UR 116 920401497 Male 18/03/2005 54AMAN KHAN

MOHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN
OBC
UR 117 920400863 Male 18/10/2005 54LOKESH SAHU

RAJENDRA SAHU
UR
UR 118 920401483 Female 20/01/2006 54ISHA SINGH

GOPAL SINGH DEVDA
UR
UR 119 920400428 Male 24/02/2006 54MANISH RAJAWAT

MADHURAJ RAJAWAT
OBC
UR 120 920401571 Female 16/06/2006 54GARIMA SAHU

VINOD SAHU
OBC
UR 121 920400441 Male 14/07/2006 54SATYAM KUBDE

KRISHNARAO KUBDE
OBC
UR 122 920400400 Female 11/08/2006 54SHUBHI NAMDEV

BHAGWAN SINGH NAMDEV
UR
UR 123 920401353 Female 14/09/2006 54VARSHA TIWARI

SHAILENDRA TIWARI
OBC
UR 124 920400041 Male 20/10/2006 54PUSHPENDRA PAL

ARJUN SINGH PAL
OBC
UR 125 920400384 Male 24/11/2006 54PEEYUSH VISHWAKARMA

LAXMI PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
SC
UR 126 920401367 Female 20/12/2006 54DISHA PATIL

SURENDRA PATIL
OBC
UR 127 920401285 Female 15/01/2007 54DISHA RAJPUT

SURAJ SINGH
OBC
UR 128 920401190 Female 18/08/2007 54SANIYA JAHA

ISHAHAK MOHAMMED
OBC
UR 129 920400796 Female 19/08/2007 54NEHA KUMARI

RAJEEV KUMAR
OBC
UR 130 920400167 Female 12/04/2003 53AYUSHI KUMARI

VIDHEE SINGH
SC
UR 131 920400191 Male 08/02/2005 53AADARSH SAWLE

KADWAJI SAWLE
OBC
UR 132 920400762 Female 06/08/2005 53RAKHI CHAURASIYA

SUKHLAL CHAURASIYA
OBC
UR 133 920400717 Female 04/11/2005 53MAHAK PRAJAPATI

BRIJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 134 920401168 Female 18/11/2005 53SALONI DANGI

GOVIND DANGI
SC
UR 135 920400132 Male 04/12/2005 53DEEPAK JATAV

DINESH KUMAR
OBC
UR 136 920401078 Male 26/01/2006 53LALIT DANDGI

SODAN SINGH
SC
UR 137 920505364 Male 05/05/2006 53RAHUL AHIRWAR

ASHOK AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 138 920400828 Male 12/06/2006 53SUMIT PARMAR

KALURAM PARMAR
UR
UR 139 920401392 Male 12/07/2006 53MEET SINGH MANDLOI

BRAJPAL SINGH MANDLOI
OH

OBC
UR 140 920400530 Male 23/07/2006 53AMAN JAYSWAL

SHIVBHAN JAISWAL
OBC
UR 141 920401264 Female 01/08/2006 53RANI VISHWAKARMA

SURESH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR 142 920400398 Female 05/08/2006 53SHAMBHAVI SEN

TAGENDRA KUMAR SEN
SC
UR 143 920400218 Male 20/09/2006 53VINAYAK JATAV

KUNWAR PAL SINGH JATAV
SC
UR 144 920701799 Female 21/09/2006 53MONIKA GAJBHIYE

ASHISH GAJBHIYE
OBC
UR 145 920401313 Male 10/10/2006 53REWANSH VAIDYA

YOGESH VAIDYA
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OBC
UR 146 920400490 Female 26/10/2006 53SONAL SONDHIYA

RAVENDRA SONDHIYA
UR
UR 147 920400334 Female 28/10/2006 53MANSEE NAGAYACH

SHYAM NAGAYACH
SC
UR 148 920400067 Female 08/12/2006 53KAMNAA PIPLODE

PRABHU RAM PIPLODE
OBC
UR 149 920401379 Male 15/12/2006 53ATHARVA PATEL

RAMPRASAD PATEL
OBC
UR 150 920400858 Female 28/12/2006 53NANDANI SAINI

UMESH KUMAR SAINI
OBC
UR 151 920400258 Male 07/05/2007 53PIYUSH BHARTI

DEEPAK BHARTI
OBC
UR 152 920400666 Female 02/09/2007 53TRISHA PAL

VINOD PAL
UR
UR 153 920401361 Female 02/09/2007 53PRIYANSHI BHARGAVA

VINOD BHARGAVA
SC
UR 154 920401373 Male 21/09/2004 52NITIN PARIHAR

BHAGAT RAM PARIHAR
UR
UR 155 920400170 Female 04/08/2005 52RAKHI MISHRA

RAMESH KUMAR
SC
UR 156 920401414 Male 16/08/2005 52DHARMESH SHAKYA

MANGILAL SHAKYA
OBC
UR 157 920401300 Male 29/10/2005 52SHAIKH ASAD UL HASAN

SHAIKH YASEEN
UR
UR 158 920401138 Female 01/12/2005 52ANJALI RAJPUT

KARAN SINGH RAJPUT
OBC
UR 159 920400685 Male 15/12/2005 52MANISH LODHI

BHOGIRAM LODHI
OBC
UR 160 920401088 Female 13/01/2006 52RITIKA BAIRAGI

RAKESH BAIRAGI
OBC
UR 161 920401564 Male 04/04/2006 52ASHISH KUMAR SAHU

RAJKUMAR SAHU
UR
UR 162 920400486 Female 06/04/2006 52VEDIKA NEMA

DHEERAJ NEMA

Total Candidate :- 162
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920302282 Male 03/12/2005 33BHUSHAN PATIL

MURLIDHAR PATIL
OBC
OBC   2 920302280 Male 08/02/2006 33VISHAL CHOUDHARY

PRAVIN CHOUDHARY
OBC
OBC   3 920302286 Male 19/03/2006 33RUPESH SATAV

SUNIL SATAV
OBC
OBC   4 920302251 Female 08/04/2006 33DIVYA

DILIP
OBC
OBC   5 920302291 Female 09/07/2006 33YASHODA JUMLE

VINOD JUMLE
OBC
OBC   6 920302531 Male 15/08/2006 33DURGESH CHOUDHARY

ARUN CHOUDHARY
OBC
OBC   7 920302352 Male 01/01/2007 33RONAK TADVI

ANWAR
OBC
OBC   8 920302182 Female 13/10/2007 33DIVYA BAVASKAR

RAJESH

Total Candidate :- 8
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920302195 Female 30/12/2006 34MUSKAN TAYDE

PRAVIN TAYDE
SC
SC   2 920302170 Male 27/08/2006 33LOKESH PYASE

RAMESH PYASE
SC
SC   3 920302465 Female 16/10/2006 33RATNA SASANE

VIJAY SASANE
SC
SC   4 920302454 Female 15/11/2006 33HIRKANA

GYANESHWAR

Total Candidate :- 4
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920302187 Female 05/01/2007 34SVATI

SUNIL
ST
ST   2 920302285 Male 05/03/2006 33SANJU BAMNIYA

BILLORSING
ST
ST   3 920302422 Male 20/03/2006 33AAYUSH BALKAR

SANJAY
ST
ST   4 920302237 Female 02/04/2006 33VIJAYA

NETARAM
ST
ST   5 920302402 Male 07/05/2006 33INDAR SING

LALSING
ST
ST   6 920302397 Male 08/09/2006 33VIJAY

LALASING
ST
ST   7 920302485 Male 20/09/2006 33GHANSHYAM BAMNIYA

SIKRAM BAMNIYA
ST
ST   8 920302408 Male 18/10/2006 33ARUN BAMNIYA

PREMSING BAMNIYA
ST
ST   9 920302518 Female 06/11/2006 33ASHVINI JAMBEKAR

VINOD JAMBEKAR
ST
ST  10 920302381 Female 16/12/2006 33MANISHA KASDEKAR

MAHENDRA KASDEKAR
ST
ST  11 920302448 Male 25/12/2006 33ROUNAK

SANGILAL

Total Candidate :- 11
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

ST
UR   1 920302428 Female 06/06/2006 53ANAMIKA KASDEKAR

OMKAR KASDEKAR
OBC
UR   2 920302246 Female 23/08/2006 52RUCHITA MAHAJAN

RAJESH MAHAJAN
ST
UR   3 920302444 Male 10/03/2004 49RAYMAL

FODHA
ST
UR   4 920302389 Male 07/05/2005 47TOTARAM DAWAR

AMAR SINGH DAWAR
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SC
UR   5 920302219 Female 19/06/2006 47DIKSHA

SUPDU
ST
UR   6 920302346 Male 07/07/2006 47KRISHNA WASKALE

GILDAR VASKALE
OBC
UR   7 920302475 Female 02/08/2006 47JANHVI CHIKHALIKAR

SACHIN CHIKHALIKAR
OBC
UR   8 920302411 Female 22/10/2006 47PAYAL

MAGAN
ST
UR   9 920302270 Male 09/10/2007 47YOGESH ALAVE

NANSING
ST
UR  10 920302550 Male 15/07/2004 46KARAN

DALSING
ST
UR  11 920302287 Female 10/07/2006 46SANGITA MAVASKAR

SHANTILAL MAVASKAR
OBC
UR  12 920302511 Female 08/10/2006 46CHANCHAL RATHOD

RAMBHAROSE RATHOD
OBC
UR  13 920302288 Female 16/01/2007 46MOHINI

SANTOSH
ST
UR  14 920302403 Female 18/03/2007 46SNEHA

SUNIL
SC
UR  15 920302312 Male 20/11/2005 45AVINASH

CHINTAMAN
ST
UR  16 920302473 Male 09/02/2006 45MAHESH SOLANKI

PRATAP SINGH SOLANKI
OBC
UR  17 920302503 Female 07/11/2006 45KHUSHI MAHAJAN

TEJRAJ MAHAJAN
SC
UR  18 920302315 Male 07/06/2005 44VISHAL BHALERAV

SAMADHAN BHALERAV
ST
UR  19 920302536 Female 01/01/2006 44SINKU

GULAB
OBC
UR  20 920302164 Male 02/04/2006 44AYUSH VERMA

SUNIL VERMA
ST
UR  21 920302377 Female 16/06/2006 44KALA CHOUHAN

KALU CHOUHAN
SC
UR  22 920602005 Male 01/01/2007 44SANJU AHIRWAR

PREMLAL AHIRWAR
ST
UR  23 920302471 Female 13/02/2007 44POOJA

SALAM
OBC
UR  24 920302348 Female 03/08/2005 43KOMAL JOGI

TULSIRAM JOGI
ST
UR  25 920302201 Female 05/04/2006 43ANITA

GUTIYA
OBC
UR  26 920302457 Male 07/05/2006 43VAIBHAV

PURAN
SC
UR  27 920302203 Female 04/02/2006 42KARUNA TAYDE

BHAGVAN TAYDE
OBC
UR  28 920302367 Male 15/02/2006 42SHUBHAM

SUNIL
SC
UR  29 920302476 Male 17/03/2006 42ANIKET SALVE

YUVRAJ SALVE
SC
UR  30 920302319 Male 21/05/2006 42PRANAY

SANTOSH
ST
UR  31 920302481 Female 15/06/2006 42KIRAN PATIL

KAMAL PATIL
OBC
UR  32 920302522 Female 28/09/2006 42YOGESHWARI PATIL

ASHOK PATIL
OBC
UR  33 920302298 Male 17/11/2006 42MO REHAN ANSARI

MO SAID ANSARI
OBC
UR  34 920302361 Female 17/01/2007 42BHUMIKA

JITENDRA
ST
UR  35 920302320 Female 31/03/2007 42ANURADHA DHANDE

NANDKISHORE DHANDE
OBC
UR  36 920302507 Female 17/02/2005 41SIDRAH AIMAN

SHAKIL AHMED
ST
UR  37 920302336 Female 20/08/2005 41SAPNA

RAJKUMAR
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ST
UR  38 920302266 Female 08/04/2006 41RADHA

KUVARSINGH
OBC
UR  39 920302180 Female 04/06/2006 41VIDHYA

PUNAMCHAND
OBC
UR  40 920302412 Female 16/06/2006 41BABLI

SHAMRAO
SC
UR  41 920302236 Female 14/09/2006 41NISHA MEDHE

SANJAY MEDHE
ST
UR  42 920302521 Female 17/09/2006 41KALPANA SALVE

NAMDEV SALVE
ST
UR  43 920302314 Female 12/03/2005 40LAXMI

RAYMAL
OBC
UR  44 920302265 Female 12/02/2006 40MANSI SAKHRE

GOPAL SAKHRE
SC
UR  45 920302290 Female 10/03/2006 40HARSHADA TAYDE

VINOD TAYDE
OBC
UR  46 920302189 Female 16/06/2006 40SHROTIKA MAHAJAN

RAJU MAHAJAN
OBC
UR  47 920302530 Female 16/06/2006 40VAISHNAVI

SANJAY PANDIT
SC
UR  48 920302508 Male 16/09/2006 40NAYAN TAYDE

ANIL TAYDE
OBC
UR  49 920302191 Female 16/10/2006 40DIVYANI PATIL

SANJAY PATIL
SC
UR  50 920302528 Female 10/02/2007 40SUCHOCHANA MEDHE

VINOD MEDHE
ST
UR  51 920302520 Male 15/01/2005 39LALU BARELA

GUDDU BARELA
SC
UR  52 920302469 Male 13/06/2005 39ANAND

SANTOSH
SC
UR  53 920302392 Male 20/10/2005 39PRADIP

BHAGWAN
OBC
UR  54 920302415 Female 08/03/2006 39KOMAL MANDLOI

NARENDRA
SC
UR  55 920302375 Female 10/06/2006 39PAYAL PAWAR

ANIL PAWAR
OBC
UR  56 920302329 Male 12/09/2006 39GOPAL BHARWAD

VAMA
ST
UR  57 920302356 Female 15/11/2006 39KIRTI SALDE

CHHOGELAL SALDE
ST
UR  58 920302308 Female 14/01/2007 39PALLAVI KANNOJE

DHARMENDRA KANNOJE
ST
UR  59 920302166 Female 10/05/2007 39JAYSHRI DHANDE

GOVIND DHANDE
ST
UR  60 920302344 Male 10/01/2005 38SHIVAM CHOUHAN

BHAVSING
OBC
UR  61 920302464 Male 15/06/2006 38HEMANT

BHAGWAN
ST
UR  62 920302472 Female 16/11/2006 38RATISHA SILVE

CHAMPA LAL SILVE
OBC
UR  63 920302544 Female 19/11/2006 38AARATI JADHAV

VITTHAL JADHAV
OBC
UR  64 920302190 Male 02/06/2003 37SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI

VASANTA PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  65 920302414 Male 18/02/2006 37RITESH GAHULE

ISHAWAR GAHULE
OBC
UR  66 920302175 Female 24/03/2006 37RUPALI

BADU
OBC
UR  67 920302379 Female 03/05/2006 37KAJAL MAHAJAN

NAMDEV MAHAJAN
ST
UR  68 920302342 Male 25/06/2006 37NARAYAN

KHUMSING
SC
UR  69 920302370 Female 10/08/2006 37GAYATRI SAWKARE

PRAKASH SAWKARE
OBC
UR  70 920302393 Male 04/09/2006 37JAYESH KATMANE

DILIP KATMANE
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ST
UR  71 920302452 Female 16/09/2006 37AASHA

JADALA
SC
UR  72 920302358 Male 20/11/2006 37TUSHAR TAYDE

VIJAY TAYDE
OBC
UR  73 920302360 Female 01/02/2007 37POOJA

VIJAY
OBC
UR  74 920302374 Male 02/05/2007 37DHANANJAY

SUBHASH
OBC
UR  75 920302512 Female 23/11/2007 37PARI MAHAJAN

VISHNU MAHAJAN
ST
UR  76 920302234 Male 01/01/2004 36ROHIT ALAWE

GANSINGH ALAWE
ST
UR  77 920302539 Male 17/06/2005 36VIKI

MOHAN
ST
UR  78 920302211 Male 14/01/2006 36SADASHIV

KAPOORSING
ST
UR  79 920302427 Female 03/03/2006 36MONIKA

MUNNALAL
ST
UR  80 920302279 Female 09/03/2006 36MINA

NARSINGH
OBC
UR  81 920302515 Male 23/03/2006 36SURAJ

SHRAVAN
OBC
UR  82 920302357 Female 05/05/2006 36ASHVINI RODHE

SUNIL RODHE
OBC
UR  83 920302193 Male 07/06/2006 36RITESH

PRATAP
OBC
UR  84 920302161 Male 23/06/2006 36VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY

SANJAY CHOUDHARY
OBC
UR  85 920302523 Female 16/07/2006 36DIPALI MANE

ANIL MANE
ST
UR  86 920302390 Female 22/07/2006 36SHITAL JAWARKAR

TARA SINGH JAWARKAR
ST
UR  87 920302505 Male 22/07/2006 36LAKHAN KASDEKAR

LAKSHMAN KASDEKAR
ST
UR  88 920302198 Female 17/09/2006 36DHAPU

BANSHILAL
ST
UR  89 920302542 Female 18/03/2007 36AASHA

BILLRSIG
ST
UR  90 920302449 Female 09/04/2007 36KARINA

KASHIRAM
ST
UR  91 920302227 Female 07/09/2007 36SONAM CHOUHAN

MANGILAL CHOUHAN
ST
UR  92 920302487 Female 17/03/2005 35AARTI

OMKAR
OBC
UR  93 920302214 Male 20/02/2006 35TUSHAR MALI

VIJAY MALI
SC
UR  94 920302479 Female 08/03/2006 35KAJAL

RAKESH
OBC
UR  95 920302260 Male 21/04/2006 35NIKHIL MAHAJAN

MURLIDHAR MAHAJAN
SC
UR  96 920302283 Female 10/07/2006 35PALLAVI

DEVIDAS TAYADE
OBC
UR  97 920302396 Male 10/07/2006 35GYANESHVAR KUMAR CHOUHAN

RAMESH
ST
UR  98 920302451 Male 15/07/2006 35ISHWAR

GYARSING
ST
UR  99 920302218 Male 21/06/2004 34DHIRAJ GOTHARE

BACHHU GOTHARE
OBC
UR 100 920302339 Male 24/04/2005 34RISHIKESH

MAHENDRA
SC
UR 101 920302200 Male 29/07/2005 34ROHIT TAYDE

RAJENDRA TAYDE
SC
UR 102 920302398 Male 07/12/2005 34GOURAV VANKHEDE

JUGANU VANKHEDE
ST
UR 103 920302394 Male 04/03/2006 34MANISH PALVI

TOTARAM PALVI
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OBC
UR 104 920302249 Male 08/04/2006 34RAHUL BHARWAD

RAGHU
SC
UR 105 920302224 Female 09/05/2006 34LAXMI JADHAV

JITENDRA JADHAV
OBC
UR 106 920302273 Male 13/06/2006 34SANDEEP RATHOR

CHAMPALAL RATHOR
ST
UR 107 920302461 Male 23/07/2006 34RAYSING

SAHADUR
ST
UR 108 920302292 Female 08/08/2006 34PRIYANKA MAVASKAR

BALIKRAM MAVASKAR
ST
UR 109 920302439 Female 08/09/2006 34SUMAN

BYANSINGH
OBC
UR 110 920302510 Female 25/12/2006 34GAYTRI GAYAKWAD

PRADEEP GAYAKWAD

Total Candidate :- 110
Grand Total Candidate :- 133
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

UR
UR   1 920601636 Male 07/07/2005 46GOLU DWIVEDI

AKHILESH DWIVEDI
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920600855 Male 26/01/2006 54AJAY PATEL

SHYAMLAL PATEL
OBC
OBC   2 920601374 Male 15/04/2006 54VIKASH PATEL

RAMESH PATEL
OBC
OBC   3 920601229 Female 10/07/2006 54CHETNA RAJPOOT

ARVIND RAJPOOT
OBC
OBC   4 920600842 Male 02/08/2006 54SAURABH SEN

PAPPU SEN
OBC
OBC   5 920600127 Male 07/12/2006 54INDRAJEET YADAV

SITARAM
OBC
OBC   6 920600716 Male 02/03/2007 54DEVRAJ NAMDEV

MANOJ KUMAR NAMDEV
OBC
OBC   7 920601455 Male 20/08/2007 54DINESH PATEL

SOHANLAL
OBC
OBC   8 920600605 Male 05/06/2005 53RAMAVTAR RAJPOOT

ROOPCHANDRA RAJPOOT
OBC
OBC   9 920601946 Female 11/05/2006 53SOMYA  YADAV

SANDEEP YADAV
OBC
OBC  10 920601231 Male 15/07/2006 53ANIL SAHU

RAMESH
OBC
OBC  11 920602010 Male 16/10/2006 53KRISHNA PAL

CHHOTELAL
OBC
OBC  12 920600789 Female 20/12/2006 53NEHA KUSHWAHA

DEVIDEEN KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  13 920600402 Male 18/09/2007 53ANSHUL PATEL

DHURAM
OBC
OBC  14 920601697 Female 01/01/2005 52RASHMI PAL

DHANIRAM PAL
OBC
OBC  15 920602060 Male 01/01/2005 52ANKIT KUMAR PATEL

DAYARAM PATEL
OBC
OBC  16 920601238 Male 07/04/2005 52MURLIDHAR PATEL

MUKESH KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  17 920600475 Female 01/01/2006 52RAGANEE PATEL

KAILASH PATEL
OBC
OBC  18 920600526 Male 01/01/2006 52YUVRAJ YADAV

DHANPRASAD YADAV
OBC
OBC  19 920601961 Male 01/01/2006 52SAURABH PATEL

KAMLESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  20 920601864 Female 10/04/2006 52SHANDYA PATEL

POORAN LAL PATEL
OBC
OBC  21 920601024 Male 12/06/2006 52AASHISH KUSHWAHA

PARIKSHAT KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  22 920601255 Male 02/07/2006 52PUSHPENDRA PAL

SIPAHI LAL PAL
OBC
OBC  23 920601867 Male 06/09/2006 52ANUJ LODHI

VIRENDRA
OBC
OBC  24 920602079 Female 25/09/2006 52NEHA KUSHWAHA

HEMRAJ KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  25 920601645 Male 09/04/2007 52BHUPENDRA PATEL

RAKESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  26 920601671 Male 01/01/2005 51RAJESH KUSHWAHA

BABLOO KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  27 920600390 Male 30/04/2005 51RAMPRAKASH RAJPOOT

BABULAL RAJPOOT
OBC
OBC  28 920600251 Male 12/05/2005 51RAJESH KUSHWAHA

RAMESH KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  29 920600134 Male 13/11/2005 51SUNEEL SRIVAS

PRABHUDAYAL SRIVAS
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OBC
OBC  30 920601450 Male 08/01/2006 51INDRAPAL

SHANKAR PAL
OBC
OBC  31 920602009 Female 19/01/2006 51PREETI PAL

JAGANNATH PAL
OBC
OBC  32 920601092 Male 15/06/2006 51SHIVAM SAHU

SHRI RAM SAHU
OBC
OBC  33 920600025 Male 21/06/2006 51LALTESH KUMAR PATEL

RAJKUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  34 920601583 Male 28/07/2006 51AMARJEET YADAV

RAMKUMAR YADAV

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920600618 Male 07/03/2006 54SHIVAM AHIRVAR

RAMPRASAD AHIWAR
SC
SC   2 920601863 Male 26/03/2008 54ABHINAV AHIRWAR

HARIRAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC   3 920600243 Male 24/12/2006 53KARAN AHIRWAR

MANNOO AHIRWAR
SC
SC   4 920601111 Male 06/04/2006 52BEERENDRA AHIRWAR

RAMKISHORE AHIRWAR
SC
SC   5 920601744 Male 06/05/2006 52MAYANK PRAJAPATI

LACHCHHI RAM PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   6 920600643 Female 17/09/2006 52RAKHI AHIRWAR

RAM LAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC   7 920600761 Male 31/01/2007 52PANKAJ AHIRWAR

RAJKUMAR
SC
SC   8 920601566 Male 30/12/2005 51ANKIT AHIRWAR

CHATRU AHIRWAR
SC
SC   9 920600960 Male 01/01/2006 51RAJU AHIRWAR

PAPPU AHIRWAR
SC
SC  10 920600104 Male 05/04/2007 51RAJVEER AHIRWAR

JANKI PRASAD
SC
SC  11 920601626 Male 22/06/2005 50MULAYAM AHIRWAR

DAYARAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  12 920601717 Female 01/01/2006 50SANJANA AHIRWAR

NATHURAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  13 920601579 Male 04/03/2006 50ABHISHEK AHIRWAR

NATHURAM
SC
SC  14 920600410 Male 21/03/2006 50ARYAN RAJ RAHUL

PRATIPAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  15 920601957 Male 17/05/2006 50BRAJESH AHIRWAR

SHIVLAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  16 920601407 Male 03/07/2006 50ARVINDRA AHIRWAR

SHYAMLAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  17 920601524 Male 25/10/2006 50VEERENDRA AHIRWAR

PARSADWA AHIRWAR
SC
SC  18 920601897 Male 24/08/2004 49ANIL ANURAGI

MATHURA ANURAGI
SC
SC  19 920600799 Male 01/01/2005 49ROHIT AHIRWAR

CHIDDI AHIRWAR
SC
SC  20 920601494 Male 21/10/2005 49GOUTAM KHATEEK

SUNDAR LAL KHATEEK
SC
SC  21 920601618 Male 10/03/2006 49AJAY AHIRWAR

PRAGI AHIRWAR
SC
SC  22 920600559 Female 14/04/2006 49ANSHA BHASKAR

JAGDISH
SC
SC  23 920601661 Female 14/04/2006 49POONAM AHIRWAR

DASHRATH
SC
SC  24 920602090 Female 27/04/2006 49BHOOMIKA AHIRWAR

HALKAI AHIRWAR
SC
SC  25 920602056 Female 09/09/2006 49RANI PRAJAPATI

NAND KISHOR PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  26 920601148 Male 01/01/2007 49SUBHASH CHANDRA AHIRWAR

HARIKISHAN AHIRWAR
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SC
SC  27 920601486 Male 01/01/2006 48ROHIT AHIRWAR

RAMPAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  28 920602023 Male 13/06/2006 48ROCKY TALUKDAR

RATAN
SC
SC  29 920601611 Male 23/05/2007 48HIMESH AHIRWAR

PAPPU AHIRWAR
SC
SC  30 920602024 Male 08/07/2005 47MAHENDRA CHADAR

TULSI CHADAR
SC
SC  31 920601251 Female 07/08/2005 47NEHA AHIRWAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  32 920601890 Female 08/10/2005 47KASHISH BHILWARE

HARISHANKAR BHILWARE
SC
SC  33 920601437 Male 27/03/2006 47SHIVA KHATIK

DINESH KHATIK
SC
SC  34 920601142 Male 02/04/2006 47SHANI AHIRWAR

SEWARAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  35 920600496 Male 18/06/2006 47DEEPAK AHIRWAR

HALKE AHIRWAR
SC
SC  36 920600697 Male 04/08/2006 47RAJ AHIRWAR

KUNJ VIHARI AHIRWAR
SC
SC  37 920600644 Female 25/09/2006 47RISHIKA PRAJAPATI

DHANIRAM PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  38 920601265 Male 15/02/2007 47SUMIT AHIRWAR

MUKESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  39 920601983 Male 15/02/2007 47SHIVENDRA ATHIYA

KHILAN ATHIYA
SC
SC  40 920600419 Male 07/06/2007 47ABHISHEK ANURAGI

GOVINDI ANURAGI
SC
SC  41 920600997 Male 02/10/2007 47SHIWAM AHIRWAR

DHANEERAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  42 920601201 Female 08/10/2007 47SHIVANI AHIRWAR

RAM PRASAD AHIRWAR
SC
SC  43 920600177 Female 17/12/2007 47NISHA AHIRWAR

BALADEEN AHIRWAR
SC
SC  44 920601678 Male 20/12/2008 47HARSH AHIRWAR

KAILASH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  45 920601237 Male 12/04/2005 46MANOJ AHIRWAR

BHOORA AHIRWAR
SC
SC  46 920601592 Male 16/07/2005 46KAUSHLENDRA PRAJAPATI

RAMKHILAWAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  47 920601030 Male 23/10/2005 46SAKET PIPRAIYA

PRAMIL PIPRAIYA
SC
SC  48 920600536 Male 01/02/2006 46VIVEK AHIRWAR

CHINDIYA AHIRWAR
SC
SC  49 920601234 Male 20/03/2006 46AJAY AHIRWAR

BABLU AHIRWAR
SC
SC  50 920601216 Male 21/06/2006 46ANKIT AHIRWAR

RAMESH KUMAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  51 920600615 Female 07/07/2006 46SHALINI RAJ

HANUMANDEEN
SC
SC  52 920601852 Male 13/07/2006 46PRAMOD AHIRWAR

BATAS AHIRWAR
SC
SC  53 920600753 Female 15/01/2007 46NIRMALA AHIRWAR

VANSHIYA AHIRWAR
SC
SC  54 920600451 Male 05/06/2007 46SURAJ AHIRWAR

SHANKAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  55 920601150 Male 01/01/2003 45MANISH VERMA

AMNA
SC
SC  56 920601704 Male 15/10/2005 45SURESH CHADHAR

PRABHUDAYAL CHADHAR
SC
SC  57 920601495 Male 05/05/2006 45RAHUL AHIRWAR

PARAMLAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  58 920601754 Male 03/07/2006 45SANJAY PRAJAPATI

NATOORAM PRAJAPATI

Total Candidate :- 58
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SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :
ST
ST   1 920601075 Female 20/08/2006 48NISHI SINGH

AMRIT SINGH
ST
ST   2 920600245 Male 13/05/2005 47SIDDHANT SINGH GAUND

KAMLESH SINGH
ST
ST   3 920601479 Female 01/05/2005 46KIRAN ANURAGI

HARIDAS ANURAGI
ST
ST   4 920601176 Female 15/10/2005 45SUSHAMA SINGH GAUD

HARI SINGH GAUD
ST
ST   5 920600324 Male 12/06/2007 43RAHUL ADIWASI

BABLU ADIWASI
ST
ST   6 920600047 Male 10/02/2006 42KRASHAN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI

DEENDAYAL ADIWASI
ST
ST   7 920600572 Male 15/05/2006 42RAVI ADIWASI

NIRMAL ADIWASI
ST
ST   8 920602035 Female 07/06/2006 42PARWATI ADIWASI

KASHIRAM ADIWASI
ST
ST   9 920600010 Male 07/04/2006 40RAJ GOVIND SINGH GAUD

LAKHAN SINGH GAUD
ST
ST  10 920601713 Female 12/07/2006 39TANU ARMO

RAMAN SINGH ARMO
ST
ST  11 920600367 Male 16/02/2007 39DURGESH SINGH KONDAR

ANARI LAL
ST
ST  12 920601837 Male 15/09/2007 38HARSH SINGH

BHAGAVAT SINGH
ST
ST  13 920600226 Male 06/07/2005 35UMESH SAUR

RAVI SAUR
ST
ST  14 920600706 Male 09/08/2005 35CHANDRABHAN ADIWASI

BHAGUNTA ADIWASI

Total Candidate :- 14
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920600229 Female 01/12/2006 84DIVYANSHI SINGH RAI

PRABHAN SINGH RAI
OBC
UR   2 920601202 Male 07/07/2006 77ROHIT KUSHWAHA

MANIRAM KUSHWAHA
UR
UR   3 920600971 Female 25/11/2006 74ANUSHREE ASATI

ANIL ASATI
OBC
UR   4 920601094 Male 01/01/2008 73RAHUL RAJPOOT

CHHATRAPAL RAJPOOT
UR
UR   5 920601493 Female 01/01/2005 72NENCY DUBEY

RAM MANOJ DUBEY
UR
UR   6 920602094 Male 30/10/2006 69PRINCE DWIVEDI

RAVI NARAYAN DWIVEDI
OBC
UR   7 920601490 Male 06/01/2007 69ANSHUL RAHANGDALE

GURPRASAD RAHANGDALE
OBC
UR   8 920600596 Female 20/06/2007 68TEJASWINI NAMDEO

ARUN KUMAR NAMDEO
OBC
UR   9 920600545 Male 01/01/2007 67SARTHAK YADAV

KARAN SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR  10 920601927 Male 10/02/2007 67HARDIK SONI

AMBRISH KUMAR SONI
OBC
UR  11 920601638 Male 21/03/2006 66ABHINAV SONI

PRADEEP SONI
OBC
UR  12 920602041 Female 15/07/2006 66PRATIKSHA PATEL

RAMESHWAR PATEL
UR
UR  13 920600267 Female 31/07/2006 66SHAMBHAWI MISHRA

SURESH KUMAR MISHRA
SC
UR  14 920601709 Female 22/05/2006 65DIKSHA ANURAGI

RAKESH KORI
OBC
UR  15 920601632 Male 20/07/2006 65SATYENDRA SAHU

PHOOLCHANDRA SAHOO
OBC
UR  16 920601147 Male 02/03/2007 65ANKIT RAIKWAR

GANESH PRASAD RAIKWAR
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OBC
UR  17 920600883 Female 10/05/2007 65RASHI SAHU

DINESH CHANDRA SAHU
UR
UR  18 920601881 Male 19/11/2005 64AYUSH PAYASI

BRANDAWAN
OBC
UR  19 920601432 Female 17/06/2006 64SANJNA PATEL

MAHENDRA PATEL
UR
UR  20 920601341 Male 27/12/2006 64ALOK SINGH TOMAR

HARENDRA PRATAP SINGH TOMAR
OBC
UR  21 920601841 Male 13/01/2007 64ADARSH KUSHWAHA

RAMESH KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  22 920600831 Female 25/01/2007 64YASHASVI GUPTA

SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA
SC
UR  23 920601774 Male 10/06/2006 63SURESH PRAJAPATI

RAM FAL PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  24 920602084 Female 23/07/2006 63SOMYA ASATI

SANTOSH KUMAR ASATI
OBC
UR  25 920601385 Male 01/08/2006 63ROHIT PATEL

HARPRASAD PATEL
UR
UR  26 920600870 Male 29/08/2006 63RAJUL SHUKLA

RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA
OBC
UR  27 920601512 Male 01/01/2007 63RAMCHANDRA RAJPOOT

HARVANSH RAJPOOT
UR
UR  28 920601931 Male 15/06/2007 63MAYANK DUBEY

KRISHNA KUMAR DUBEY
OBC
UR  29 920600862 Male 27/07/2007 63ABHAY VISHWAKARMA

RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  30 920600860 Female 12/02/2006 62AANYA BIJPURIYA

RAJEEV GUPTA
UR
UR  31 920600232 Female 09/06/2006 62SHRIYANSHI AWASTHI

CHUNNA AWASTHI
OBC
UR  32 920601527 Female 18/02/2007 62POOJA PATEL

KAMAL KISHOR PATEL
OBC
UR  33 920601770 Male 01/07/2007 62RAJENDRA YADAV

RAGHUVIR YADAV
UR
UR  34 920602003 Male 08/07/2007 62AKSHAY SHUKLA

SUSHEEL SHUKLA
OBC
UR  35 920600486 Male 10/09/2005 61BRAJLAL KUSHWAHA

SUKHALAL
UR
UR  36 920601276 Male 01/01/2006 61INDRA VIKRAM SINGH PARMAR

GAJENDRA SINGH PARMAR
OBC
UR  37 920602008 Male 12/06/2006 61ROHIT NAMDEV

KAMLESH NAMDEV
OBC
UR  38 920601601 Male 15/06/2006 61HIRDESH CHAURASIYA

KAMLESH
OH

OBC
UR  39 920601172 Male 25/06/2006 61GAURISHANKAR KUSHWAHA

KANHAIYALAL KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  40 920600550 Female 09/07/2006 61AMRATA SONI

ANURAG SONI
UR
UR  41 920600503 Male 07/02/2007 61PUSHKAR RUSIA

ASHISH KUMAR RUSIA
UR
UR  42 920601137 Female 10/02/2007 61ANANYA SINGH SENGAR

SWAYAMVAR SINGH SENGAR
OBC
UR  43 920600504 Male 19/10/2007 61SOHAN SAHU

LAXMAN SAHU
OBC
UR  44 920601112 Male 05/02/2005 60TEJRAM PATEL

JAGDISH PATEL
UR
UR  45 920600601 Female 13/09/2005 60TEHSEEN BANO

SHEKH  YASEEN
OBC
UR  46 920600230 Male 09/11/2005 60SHIVAM PATEL

SUKHDEV PATEL
OBC
UR  47 920601702 Male 01/01/2006 60LAXMAN KUSHWAHA

SHIVCHARAN KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  48 920602039 Male 19/02/2006 60ABHISHEK RAI

ARUN RAI
OBC
UR  49 920601581 Male 31/07/2006 60YASHOKIRTI SAHU

NEERAJ KUMAR SAHU
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OBC
UR  50 920600537 Male 23/10/2006 60SANSKAR SAHU

PAPPU SAHU
OBC
UR  51 920601992 Male 01/01/2007 60AAKASH

AJAY SINGH
UR
UR  52 920601791 Male 24/02/2007 60KRISHNA TRIPATHI

MAHESH TRIPATHI
UR
UR  53 920601607 Male 28/05/2008 60MOHAMMAD TALHA KHAN

AKEEL AHMAD
OBC
UR  54 920600140 Female 18/03/2005 59NANDNI SONI

KUNJ BIHARI SONI
OBC
UR  55 920600026 Female 01/01/2006 59RAKSHA YADAV

UMASHANKAR YADAV
OBC
UR  56 920601434 Male 17/06/2006 59ASHISH YADAV

JAGAT SINGH YADAV
UR
UR  57 920601840 Male 19/06/2006 59UMANG KHARE

SANDEEP KHARE
ST
UR  58 920600157 Male 24/08/2006 59DHARMENDRA GOND

MANGAL SINGH GOND
UR
UR  59 920600435 Female 08/10/2006 59ANTARA GUPTA

KAILASH GUPTA
UR
UR  60 920601839 Female 28/10/2006 59SWATI GUPTA

RADHESHYAM GUPTA
UR
UR  61 920602042 Male 01/03/2007 59SHUBH GUPTA

HIRDESH KUMAR GUPTA
OBC
UR  62 920601453 Male 23/05/2007 59AKASH PATEL

KAILASH PATEL
UR
UR  63 920601664 Male 21/07/2007 59DIVYANSH JAIN

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN
OBC
UR  64 920601499 Male 26/07/2007 59DEEPENDRA PATEL

BHAGWAN DAS PATEL
OBC
UR  65 920600277 Male 12/11/2005 58AKHILESH KUSHWAHA

SURESH KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  66 920204481 Female 05/12/2005 58JAYA PATIDAR

RAMNIVAS
UR
UR  67 920601246 Male 19/01/2006 58SHREYANSH REJA

SHAILESH REJA (GUPTA)
UR
UR  68 920601317 Female 10/02/2006 58ARPITA PATHAK

VINIT PATHAK
SC
UR  69 920600976 Female 25/03/2006 58VARSHA PRAJAPATI

RAMKARAN PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  70 920602000 Male 16/04/2006 58ROHIT PRAJAPATI

RAMSHYAM PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  71 920600802 Male 07/08/2006 58LOVE KUSH

PRAKASH CHANDR
UR
UR  72 920601509 Male 10/11/2006 58ARYANSH UPADHYAY

RAJENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY
OBC
UR  73 920601504 Female 11/12/2006 58MOHANI PATEL

GOVERDHAN PATEL
OBC
UR  74 920600027 Male 16/02/2007 58PIYUSH YADAV

RAGHVIND YADAV
OBC
UR  75 920601777 Male 01/04/2007 58JEETU KUSHWAHA

BALADEEN KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  76 920600797 Male 24/04/2007 58SUMIT SINGH PATEL

CHANDRABHAN PATEL
OBC
UR  77 920600425 Male 05/05/2007 58JEETENDRA PATEL

PARAMLAL PATEL
UR
UR  78 920600050 Male 19/05/2007 58MADHUSUDAN MISHRA

NARYAN MISHRA
SC
UR  79 920601855 Male 26/06/2007 58SHIVAM PRAJAPATI

MAHESH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  80 920601333 Male 15/07/2007 58ABHAY RAIKWAR

BHAGWAN DAS RAIKWAR
OBC
UR  81 920601253 Male 01/01/2005 57KULDEEP YADAV

SURENDRA YADAV
OBC
UR  82 920601622 Male 29/01/2005 57SHIVAM SAHU

GHANSHYAAM SAHU
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OBC
UR  83 920601105 Male 15/01/2006 57SHAILENDRA KUSHWAHA

SEETARAM KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  84 920600597 Male 05/04/2006 57MANISH SAHU

RAMKISHOR SAHU
OBC
UR  85 920601532 Female 20/05/2006 57ARTI PATEL

MUKESH PATEL
OBC
UR  86 920601269 Female 31/07/2006 57PRATIBHA CHAURASIA

JAGEESH CHANDRA CHAURASIA
SC
UR  87 920600269 Male 10/08/2006 57VINOD AHIRWAR

BAIJNATH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  88 920601135 Male 01/02/2007 57RAHUL KUSHWAHA

GYASI KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  89 920601584 Male 21/03/2007 57SHIV PATERIYA

KULDEEP PATERIYA
UR
UR  90 920600325 Male 08/05/2007 57PIYUSH TIWARI

JAY PRAKASH TIWARI
UR
UR  91 920600915 Male 13/06/2007 57YOGESH AWASTHI

JAGAPRASAD AWASTHI
UR
UR  92 920600593 Female 20/06/2007 57DARSHIKA CHAUBEY

DINESH CHAUBEY
OBC
UR  93 920601730 Male 20/02/2005 56ROHIT SAHU

HAJARI LAL SAHU
OBC
UR  94 920600364 Male 25/03/2005 56SANDEEP YADAV

RAMSWAROOP YADAV
UR
UR  95 920600055 Female 08/07/2005 56GULBSHA BANO

SHEKH MUNNA
OBC
UR  96 920600894 Female 08/08/2005 56DEEPIKA SONI

BIRJU SONI
OBC
UR  97 920600919 Male 17/08/2005 56ROHIT KUSHWAHA

SARMAN KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  98 920600827 Male 30/08/2005 56VIKAS SHIVHARE

HEMRAJ
UR
UR  99 920601051 Male 06/10/2005 56TOUSIF AHMAD

AJAJ AHMAD
SC
UR 100 920601725 Female 15/10/2005 56SANGEETA ANURAGI

BHAGAVAN DAS ANURAGI
OBC
UR 101 920600996 Male 28/10/2005 56ATUL KUSHWAHA

GAURI SHANKAR KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR 102 920600344 Male 05/11/2005 56ARUN KUSHWAHA

BALKISHUN KUSHWAHA
UR
UR 103 920601993 Female 05/03/2006 56MUSKAN RAJA

SUKH SAHAB SINGH
UR
UR 104 920601254 Female 19/05/2006 56AROHI TIWARI

NEELESH KUMAR TIWARI
OBC
UR 105 920601511 Male 22/05/2006 56SUYASH SAHU

JAMUNA PRASAD
OBC
UR 106 920601070 Male 17/08/2006 56VEERENDRA PATEL

GYASI PATEL
OBC
UR 107 920600904 Female 29/03/2007 56SHAILI KUSHWAHA

VEERENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA
UR
UR 108 920600118 Female 01/04/2007 56PALAK AGNIHOTRI

ADITYA AGNIHOTRI
SC
UR 109 920600868 Female 17/04/2007 56DISHA PRAJAPATI

RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI
UR
UR 110 920601891 Male 18/07/2007 56ADITYA JAIN

ARVINDRA JAIN
UR
UR 111 920600852 Female 12/09/2007 56SRASTI BHATNAGAR

ANIJ KUMAR BHATNAGAR
OBC
UR 112 920600250 Female 26/03/2008 56PRINSEE VISHWAKARMA

PUSHPENDRA VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR 113 920602097 Male 02/04/2008 56UTSAV YADAV

RAMESH YADAV
UR
UR 114 920601528 Male 20/08/2005 55ANSHUL KARVARIYA

AMIT KARVARIYA
OBC
UR 115 920601988 Male 01/01/2006 55RAMBAHORI RAJPOOT

MAHESH KUMAR
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SC
UR 116 920600377 Male 12/01/2006 55ASHISH KHATIK

ISHWAR DAS KHATIK
UR
UR 117 920600494 Male 18/01/2006 55ABHISHEK GUPTA

KAMLESH GUPTA
OBC
UR 118 920602101 Female 14/06/2006 55DISHA TAMRAKAR

DHARMENDRA TAMRAKAR
OBC
UR 119 920601938 Male 07/08/2006 55PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI

MANGAL SINGH LODHI
UR
UR 120 920601177 Male 12/08/2006 55YASH RAJ SINGH BUNDELA

BABLOO RAJA BUNDELA
OBC
UR 121 920601679 Male 24/08/2006 55KRISH CHAURASIA

MIJAJI CHAURASIA
OBC
UR 122 920601633 Male 10/09/2006 55ASHWANI PATEL

SURENDRA PATEL
OBC
UR 123 920600222 Male 13/10/2006 55ANKUSH PATEL

DESHRAJ PATEL
OBC
UR 124 920601322 Female 13/10/2006 55KANGANA SAHU

KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU
SC
UR 125 920602110 Female 12/02/2007 55NENSHI VARMA

RAMSEVAK KORI
UR
UR 126 920600179 Male 30/05/2007 55NAMAN SHUKLA

BALKISHUN SHUKLA
OBC
UR 127 920601873 Female 30/06/2007 55KHUSHI DEVI KUSHWAHA

MOHAN LAL KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR 128 920600449 Male 08/07/2007 55SUMIT PATEL

BALMUKUND PATEL
ST
UR 129 920601602 Male 25/08/2007 55SAURABH SINGH GOUND

GULAB SINGH
OBC
UR 130 920600470 Male 28/10/2007 55ABHISHEK NAMDEV

RAMKUMAR NAMDEV
OBC
UR 131 920601379 Female 26/04/2008 55ASHWANI PAL

AJUDDI PAL
OBC
UR 132 920600231 Male 11/06/2005 54AJAY PATEL

RAMVISHAL PATEL
OBC
UR 133 920601159 Male 07/11/2005 54SHIVAM PATEL

IMARAT PATEL

Total Candidate :- 133
Grand Total Candidate :- 240



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

CHHINDWARA
Page No. 67

Dist. Name :-

10 Govt. Aadarsh H.S.S. ChhindwaraSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920702523 Male 30/09/2006 48OM CHOURASIA

DURGESH CHOURASIA
OH

UR
UR   2 920701764 Male 19/06/2006 43AMAN UPADHYAY

JAGDISH
OH

SC
SC   3 920702184 Male 09/05/2005 35HIMANSHU TANDEKAR

RAVIDAS TANDEKAR
OH

Total Candidate :- 3
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920702452 Female 23/03/2007 51DEEPA SINGH

DUKHRAJ SINGH
OBC
OBC   2 920702938 Male 02/05/2007 51ROHIT PAWAR

SADASHIV PAWAR
OBC
OBC   3 920702420 Male 19/06/2007 51HIMANSH SAHU

RAJESH SAHU
OBC
OBC   4 920702807 Female 13/11/2007 51PRANJUL DONGRE

GIRDHAR DONGRE
OBC
OBC   5 920702588 Female 03/05/2006 50ANSHIKA VISHWAKARMA

SANJAY VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC   6 920701689 Female 27/07/2006 50VAIDEHEE KOLHE

BHAIYAJI KOLHE
OBC
OBC   7 920702291 Male 18/09/2006 50SHIVA BHAYDE

KAMLAKAR BHAYDE
OBC
OBC   8 920702552 Female 20/12/2007 50AYUSHI VISHWAKARMA

RATIPAL VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC   9 920702152 Female 03/11/2005 49NIHARIKA VISHWAKARMA

NARAYAN PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  10 920702527 Male 24/12/2005 49PIYUSH DOBLEKER

SANJAY KUMAR DOBLEKER
OBC
OBC  11 920703003 Female 28/02/2006 49SARVEKCHHA VAISH

SATISH VAISH
OBC
OBC  12 920702951 Female 02/03/2006 49DEVANSHI VERMA

LEKHRAM VERMA
OBC
OBC  13 920702839 Male 04/05/2006 49HARSH VERMA

RAMLAL VERMA
OBC
OBC  14 920701524 Male 06/05/2006 49MANTHAN SONI

PRAHLAD SONI
OBC
OBC  15 920703016 Male 08/06/2006 49PRINCE YADAV

BRAJKISHORE YADAV
OBC
OBC  16 920701600 Male 17/06/2006 49GOUTAM MAHORE

CHANDRAKANT MAHORE
OBC
OBC  17 920701679 Female 31/08/2006 49NIDHI UMAP

SANJAY UMAP
OBC
OBC  18 920701536 Female 16/09/2006 49SIYA MALVI

ANIL MALVI
OBC
OBC  19 920702854 Female 28/12/2006 49DEVSHRI PAWAR

NETESH PAWAR
OBC
OBC  20 920702554 Female 06/02/2007 49PITAMBARI BAKODE

RAMRAO BAKODE
OBC
OBC  21 920701653 Male 05/07/2007 49GOURISHANKAR KODLE

PRITAM KODLE
OBC
OBC  22 920702804 Female 21/11/2005 48ANJALI BANDEWAR

ARUN KUMAR BANDEWAR
OBC
OBC  23 920701966 Female 11/01/2006 48DIPALI VHATWAR

SANJAY VHATWAR
OBC
OBC  24 920701970 Male 16/06/2006 48SHRIKANT VERMA

BRAJ KISHOR VERMA
OBC
OBC  25 920702377 Male 03/10/2006 48ADITYA KALBHUT

DINESH KALBHUT
OBC
OBC  26 920702381 Male 09/11/2006 48HARSHAL GARHEWAL

RAJESH GARHEWAL
OBC
OBC  27 920701605 Female 26/11/2006 48KHUSHBU RUNGHE

SUBHASH RUNGHE
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OBC
OBC  28 920702725 Male 01/01/2007 48SAGAR YADAV

MANSARAM YADAV
OBC
OBC  29 920702730 Male 18/01/2007 48AMAN DODKE

PRABHAKAR DODKE
OBC
OBC  30 920701775 Male 20/03/2007 48DIVYANSHU ALDAK

PANDHARI ALDAK
OBC
OBC  31 920702821 Female 04/10/2007 48HARSHITA PAWAR GIRHARE

GANESH GIRAHRE
OBC
OBC  32 920701708 Male 30/11/2005 47MOHD TOSHIF

MOHD ISMAL
OBC
OBC  33 920701953 Female 01/01/2006 47KOMAL CHOURE

RADHESHYAM CHOURE

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920701803 Male 10/10/2005 50HARSHWARDHAN DOLEKAR

DEVENDRA DOLEKAR
SC
SC   2 920702638 Female 21/10/2006 50DEEPALI CHOUKSE

RAVI CHOUKSE
SC
SC   3 920701594 Male 28/09/2007 50VISHAL DONGARE

DINESH DONGARE
SC
SC   4 920703000 Female 22/08/2006 49DARSHNA DEHERIYA

SEVARAM DEHERIYA
SC
SC   5 920702972 Male 01/01/2007 49SHRIOM DEHARIYA

RAMESH DEHARIYA
SC
SC   6 920702677 Female 04/04/2007 49RIMJHIM DOLE

RAKESH
SC
SC   7 920702693 Female 27/07/2005 48MECK BINJHADEKAR

SHANKARLAL BINJHADEKAR
SC
SC   8 920702544 Female 08/06/2007 48GEETANJALI JAWREY

VINOD JAWREY
SC
SC   9 920701676 Female 21/10/2006 47DEEPANJALI

MANSARAM DEHARIYA
SC
SC  10 920702262 Male 21/11/2006 47NIKHIL PIPLE

ARJUN PIPLE
SC
SC  11 920701629 Female 10/01/2007 47POORVA DEHARIYA

BALRAM DEHARIYA
SC
SC  12 920702873 Male 11/04/2007 47ARNAV CHOUKSEY

ARUN KUMAR CHOUKSEY
SC
SC  13 920702274 Male 20/12/2004 46ANKIT NAGWANSHI

UMESH NAGWANSHI
SC
SC  14 920701592 Female 04/09/2006 46TANUSHKA BIHARE

TARASINGH BIHARE
SC
SC  15 920701872 Female 03/03/2007 46MADHURI BARASIYA

ASHOK BARASIYA
SC
SC  16 920701956 Female 12/04/2007 46PRACHI BHANNARE

VISHRAM BHANNARE
SC
SC  17 920702760 Female 06/10/2005 45RICHA DEHARIYA

UMESH DEHARIYA
SC
SC  18 920701860 Female 03/05/2006 45NISHA BOXER

MAHIPAL BOXER
SC
SC  19 920702380 Male 01/01/2007 45ASHISH KHARE

NARESH KHARE
SC
SC  20 920702307 Female 10/04/2007 45FALAK BUNKAR

SURESH BUNKAR
SC
SC  21 920701783 Male 23/08/2008 45YUVRAJ

SANJAY
SC
SC  22 920701527 Male 23/10/2005 44PRAYAG BUNKER

UMESH BUNKER
SC
SC  23 920702432 Male 20/12/2005 44SUMIT DEHARIYA

GIREESH
SC
SC  24 920702932 Male 12/07/2006 44SAGAR BUNKAR

GOLU BUNKAR
SC
SC  25 920702043 Female 13/11/2006 44DIPIKA SIMNEKAR

RAMESH SIMNEKAR
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SC
SC  26 920702255 Male 22/12/2006 44ADITYA PATIL

SURESH PATIL
SC
SC  27 920702797 Female 03/03/2007 44SHRADDHA CHOURIYA

JAYKUMAR CHOURIYA
SC
SC  28 920702788 Female 20/03/2007 44DEEPIKA PAHADE

RAMBHAROSH PAHADE
SC
SC  29 920702594 Female 20/03/2006 43KHUSHI DEHARIYA

DINESH DEHARIYA
SC
SC  30 920703010 Male 20/08/2006 43VISHESH INDOURKAR

PRADEEP INDOURKAR

Total Candidate :- 30
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920702022 Male 28/06/2006 49HEMANTSHAH PARTETI

BHUJPAAL SHAH
ST
ST   2 920702540 Female 09/05/2007 49JAYA UIKEY

RAKESH UIKEY
ST
ST   3 920702928 Female 15/08/2005 48PRATIBHA DHURVE

NETRAM
ST
ST   4 920702066 Female 15/04/2006 48SUMITRA INVATI

KAILASH INVATI
ST
ST   5 920701864 Male 11/06/2004 47DURGA PRASAD

BALIRAM
ST
ST   6 920701989 Female 25/03/2006 47PAYAL IWNATEE

SANJAY IWNATEE
ST
ST   7 920702009 Female 07/09/2006 47MANISHA

SATISH
ST
ST   8 920701566 Female 24/05/2005 46SAKSHI DHURVE

SEHDEV DHURE
ST
ST   9 920701817 Female 11/06/2006 46NEHA PARTETI

VINOD
ST
ST  10 920702678 Male 08/07/2006 46MOBIN

RAMSINGH
ST
ST  11 920702361 Female 22/02/2007 46ANEESA KARPETI

SALAKRAM KARPETI
ST
ST  12 920701651 Female 18/03/2006 45ANURADHA INVATI

SURESH KUMAR INVATI
ST
ST  13 920701958 Female 27/12/2006 45KARINA PARTETI

BISANLAL PARTETI
ST
ST  14 920701717 Female 08/07/2007 45PAYAL DHURVE

CHOTU DHURVE
ST
ST  15 920701548 Male 06/08/2007 45MADHURMOHAN MARSKOLE

KHUMANSHAH MARSKOLE
ST
ST  16 920702615 Female 30/11/2007 45PRACHI BHARTI

GULDAS BHARTI
ST
ST  17 920702946 Male 29/06/2004 44KRISHNA THAKUR

RAKESH THAKUR
ST
ST  18 920702870 Female 15/09/2004 44SAPANA TUMDAM

TULASIRAM TUMDAM
ST
ST  19 920702491 Female 27/06/2006 44MANISHA

MAKHARLAL TUMDAM
ST
ST  20 920702086 Male 10/10/2006 44KANHAIYA SHILU

ROSHANLAL SHILU
ST
ST  21 920702375 Male 08/11/2006 44KARAN PARTETI

SANTOSH PARTETI
ST
ST  22 920702829 Female 23/12/2006 44NEHA TEKAM

DURGESH TEKAM
ST
ST  23 920701563 Female 24/06/2007 44BHUMIKA DHURVEY

KHANJARU DHURVEY
ST
ST  24 920702652 Male 17/08/2008 44SURAJ SALLAM

MAHAPAL SALLAM
ST
ST  25 920701727 Male 12/05/2005 43ABHISHEK MARSKOLE

NARESH MARSKOLE
ST
ST  26 920701758 Male 31/07/2005 43BALAKRAM UIKEY

RAMBAGAS UIKEY
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ST
ST  27 920702143 Female 11/10/2005 43BHUMIKA IVNATI

RAHANSHA IVNATI
ST
ST  28 920702430 Female 01/01/2006 43AMBIKA UIKEY

JAGANLAL UIKEY
ST
ST  29 920702853 Male 03/06/2006 43MAYANK KAVRETI

KESHAV PRASAD KAVRETI
ST
ST  30 920701748 Male 18/10/2006 43MUKESH BHALAVI

JANGAL SINGH BHALAVI
ST
ST  31 920702185 Female 27/12/2006 43RIYA TUMDAM

ANIL TUMDAM
ST
ST  32 920702080 Female 04/01/2007 43URVASHI

MAHESH PRASAD
ST
ST  33 920702311 Female 27/04/2007 43AMBIKA MARSKOLE

PREMBHAN SHAH
ST
ST  34 920702403 Female 07/07/2007 43SONAM UIKEY

CHHOTELAL UIKEY
ST
ST  35 920701814 Female 22/01/2006 42JOYTI INVATI

SANTOSH INVATI
ST
ST  36 920702031 Male 11/06/2006 42AMIT ARMO

ASHARAM ARMO
ST
ST  37 920702114 Female 10/07/2007 42ANUPAMA BATTI

NANDKISHOR BATTI
ST
ST  38 920702934 Female 24/07/2007 42ARPITA BATTI

SUNIL BATTI
ST
ST  39 920702722 Female 17/02/2006 41PRIYANKA INVATI

RAMRAJ INVATI
ST
ST  40 920702803 Female 09/03/2006 41VAISHALI PARTETI

MAYARAM PARTETI
ST
ST  41 920701949 Male 10/04/2006 41MANGAL

JHADU
ST
ST  42 920702213 Male 14/06/2006 41KUNVARSA BATTI

GOKAL BATTI
ST
ST  43 920702898 Male 18/06/2006 41PANKAJ DHURVE

DURKSA DHURVE
ST
ST  44 920702892 Male 03/08/2006 41AMAN MARAVI

AMER SINGH MARAVI
ST
ST  45 920703020 Female 15/08/2006 41MAHEVISH BHALAVI

JITENDRA BHALAVI
ST
ST  46 920702979 Male 11/01/2007 41NIHAL UIKEY

GOPILAL UIKEY
ST
ST  47 920702401 Male 11/08/2007 41ADITYA BHARTI

DASRATH BHARTI
ST
ST  48 920702190 Female 30/04/2006 40SANIYA KUMRE

GYANI KUMRE
ST
ST  49 920703007 Male 17/05/2006 40SANDHYA DHURVE

RAI SING DHURVE
ST
ST  50 920701856 Male 23/05/2006 40BADAL KUMRE

RAJKUMAR KUMRE
ST
ST  51 920702319 Male 04/08/2006 40NARESH UIKEY

SHIVKUMAR UIKEY
ST
ST  52 920702744 Male 12/10/2006 40ARJUN IVANATI

LAXMAN IVANATI
ST
ST  53 920702404 Female 20/10/2006 40LAXMI BATTI

SUKHRAM BATTI
ST
ST  54 920701604 Male 05/11/2006 40ABHIRAM SARYAM

MATHURA PRASAD
ST
ST  55 920702118 Female 01/12/2006 40DEEPTI KUMRE

LAKHAN SHAH KUMRE
ST
ST  56 920702421 Female 13/03/2007 40KASHISH KAKODIYA

MANOD KAKODIYA
ST
ST  57 920702575 Female 21/03/2007 40ANAMIKA MARSKOLE

SHIVCHARAN MARSKOLE
ST
ST  58 920702814 Female 12/04/2007 40KHUSHBU SILLU

SHIVPRASAD SILLU
ST
ST  59 920702716 Female 23/04/2007 40KEERTI DHURVE

CHATRU DHURVE
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ST
ST  60 920702133 Female 26/11/2005 39RADHIKA DHURVE

KAILASH DHURVE
ST
ST  61 920701929 Female 14/12/2005 39KHUSHBU DHURVE

GANPAT DHURVE
ST
ST  62 920701962 Male 12/02/2006 39SHAILENDRA BHALAVI

RAJESH KUMAR BHALAVI
ST
ST  63 920702605 Female 23/03/2006 39ANKITA BETE

KAILASH BETE
ST
ST  64 920702271 Female 18/10/2006 39VAISHALI UIKEY

VISHNU UIKEY
ST
ST  65 920702685 Female 25/05/2007 39POOJA DHURVE

RAHMANSA DHURVE
ST
ST  66 920702651 Female 07/06/2007 39SNEHA UIKEY

SANTRAM UIKEY
ST
ST  67 920702023 Male 09/06/2007 39SHUBHAM KUMRE

SUNIL KUMRE
ST
ST  68 920702608 Male 02/06/2003 38DEVRAJ

KOS LAL IRPACHI
ST
ST  69 920702919 Female 09/02/2004 38USHA BOSAM

DURBAN BOSAM
ST
ST  70 920702204 Female 25/02/2006 38VARSHA BANKE

BALDEV BANKE
ST
ST  71 920702547 Male 30/04/2006 38ABHAY KUMAR VATTI

TILAK LAL VATTI
ST
ST  72 920702714 Female 03/12/2006 38PUSHPA TEKAM

SUKHRAM TEKAM
ST
ST  73 920702014 Male 13/12/2006 38PARAS DHURVE

NARENDRA KUMAR DHURVE
ST
ST  74 920701723 Female 14/12/2006 38SHASHI NARRE

ANAKLAL NARRE
ST
ST  75 920701999 Female 11/03/2007 38AMEENA UIKEY

BHEEM
ST
ST  76 920702708 Male 08/06/2005 37MITHLESH KAVRETI

RAMBHAROSH KAVRETI
ST
ST  77 920702106 Male 09/10/2005 37ASHISH SALLAM

RAMDAS SALLAM
ST
ST  78 920701833 Female 01/01/2006 37RAMESHWARI UIKEY

AMARSING
ST
ST  79 920702837 Male 05/01/2006 37RAJKUMAR INWATI

MANESH INWATI
ST
ST  80 920701670 Female 10/05/2006 37NIKITA SALLAM

DIMAK SALLAM
ST
ST  81 920702129 Male 18/06/2006 37JITENDRA BADODE

HANUMAT BADODE
ST
ST  82 920702314 Male 20/06/2006 37RAHUL UIKEY

RAJKUMAR UIKEY
ST
ST  83 920702977 Male 06/09/2006 37JAYKUMAR UIKEY

RAMGOPAL UIKEY
ST
ST  84 920702537 Male 05/10/2006 37SATYAM UIKEY

GOPAL UIKEY

Total Candidate :- 84
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920702230 Male 04/11/2005 74NEERAF GARHEWAL

RAJESH GARHEWAL
UR
UR   2 920702617 Female 23/12/2005 70PAKHI CHOUHAN

MITUL CHOUHAN
OBC
UR   3 920702405 Female 16/05/2006 69BHUMIKA PAWAR

HEMANT PAWAR
OBC
UR   4 920702448 Male 19/06/2006 69LAVANSH SAHU

MANOJ SAHU
OBC
UR   5 920701772 Female 26/03/2007 65PRANJAL DONGRE

SANJAY DONGRE
OBC
UR   6 920602585 Male 30/07/2005 64SANDEEP SINGH THAKUR

PRAHLAD SINGH THAKUR
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UR
UR   7 920703008 Male 27/02/2006 64ADARSH MISHRA

KRISHNA MISHRA
UR
UR   8 920702723 Male 30/10/2006 64PUSHKAR CHAUDHARY

PRASHANT CHAUDHARY
UR
UR   9 920702241 Female 18/01/2007 64BHAVI CHAUHAN

RAJESH CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  10 920701684 Male 09/07/2006 63HARSHIT SAHU

RAMESH SAHU
OBC
UR  11 920701557 Male 01/01/2006 61PRASHANT RAUT

VIJAY RAUT
UR
UR  12 920702504 Female 13/11/2006 61MINI SHARMA

NAVEEN SHARMA
OBC
UR  13 920701879 Male 17/03/2006 60PRATEEK RAI

SANT KUMAR RAI
UR
UR  14 920702909 Female 02/08/2006 60MONJULIKA BANERJEE

SANTO BANERJEE
OBC
UR  15 920702443 Male 29/08/2006 60RAJHANS PAL

VINOD PAL
SC
UR  16 920702734 Female 26/04/2007 60MAHEE MANDRAH

SANTOSH MANDRAH
OBC
UR  17 920702520 Female 22/04/2006 59KHUSHI SAHU

ANISH KUMAR SAHU
OBC
UR  18 920701700 Female 02/06/2006 59ARPITA SURYAWANSHI

KULDEEP SURYAWANSHI
ST
UR  19 920702881 Male 30/09/2005 58MUKUL UIKEY

RAMBABU UIKEY
UR
UR  20 920702719 Male 08/03/2006 58ARYAN BHARGAVA

INDER KUMAR BHARGAV
UR
UR  21 920701932 Female 24/09/2006 58PRUTHA PATHAK

ABHAY PATHAK
OBC
UR  22 920701907 Female 27/09/2006 58TANUSHKA SANODIYA

DAYASHANKAR SANODIYA
OBC
UR  23 920702471 Male 22/01/2007 58SHAHIL GHORSE

GOVIND GHORSE
OBC
UR  24 920702569 Female 18/05/2007 58VIDHI SAHU

VINOD SAHU
UR
UR  25 920701990 Female 20/06/2007 58AKSHITA SISODIYA

DEVENDRA SINGH SISODIYA
OBC
UR  26 920702895 Female 25/04/2006 57KHUSHBU PAWAR

VIPAT PAWAR
OBC
UR  27 920702116 Male 22/05/2006 57RITIK DESHMUKH

MAKHANLAL DESHMUKH
OBC
UR  28 920702630 Female 21/10/2006 57ANUSHRI PATEL

ANIL PTEL
UR
UR  29 920702226 Female 26/10/2006 57YASHSWEE SHRIVASTAVA

DEEPAK SHRIVASTAVA
ST
UR  30 920701554 Male 02/01/2007 57SHIVNANDAN DHURVE

RAMKUMAR DHURVE
OBC
UR  31 920702680 Female 02/05/2007 57SAMPADA TAMRAKAR

ASHISH TAMRAKAR
OBC
UR  32 920702687 Male 15/05/2006 56NAYAN LOKHANDE

DEVENDRA LOKHANDE
UR
UR  33 920702109 Male 07/06/2006 56ALFAIZ KHAN

IMRAN KHAN
OBC
UR  34 920702556 Female 30/08/2006 56KALPANA MADANKAR

RAJESH MADANKAR
OBC
UR  35 920701712 Male 03/03/2007 56SATAYAM SURYAWANSHI

CHANDRABHUSHAN SURYAWANSHI
SC
UR  36 920702735 Female 01/08/2007 56SONIYA BUNKAR

SUKRAM BUNKAR
ST
UR  37 920702431 Male 09/02/2006 55ANSHUL UIKEY

TEJILAL UIKEY
OBC
UR  38 920702983 Female 14/02/2006 55MANSI SONI

ASHOK SONI
SC
UR  39 920702410 Male 03/08/2006 55SWASTIK BUNKAR

SHANKAR BUNKAR
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OBC
UR  40 920703001 Male 27/11/2006 55KETAN BHADE

KESORAO BHADE
SC
UR  41 920701729 Female 11/01/2007 55APURVA DEHARIYA

NARENDRA DEHARIYA
UR
UR  42 920702674 Female 19/07/2007 55MANYA JAIN

SUDHEER JAIN
OBC
UR  43 920702724 Male 10/11/2005 54KRISH MALVI

BABLU MALVI
ST
UR  44 920702643 Male 03/02/2006 54VAIBHAV MARSKOLE

SUKHRAM MARSKOLE
UR
UR  45 920701877 Female 19/02/2006 54SARA JOSHI

AVINASH JOSHI
OBC
UR  46 920702206 Male 02/03/2006 54CHANDAN KHARPUSE

ANIL KHARPUSE
OBC
UR  47 920702673 Female 11/06/2006 54NEHARIKA PAWAR

LEELADHAR PAWAR
OBC
UR  48 920702136 Male 13/06/2006 54BHOOPENDRA ALDAK

SHANTARAM ALDAK
OBC
UR  49 920702049 Female 22/06/2006 54ANSHIKA GUPTA

AKHIL GUPTA
OBC
UR  50 920702513 Female 26/09/2006 54SAGUN SONDHIYA

RAJESH SONDHIYA
OBC
UR  51 920702676 Female 10/10/2006 54SANSKRITI RAUT

SURESH KUMAR RAUT
OBC
UR  52 920702885 Female 15/11/2006 54KUMKUM DONGRE

DASHRATH DONGRE
ST
UR  53 920702763 Female 05/03/2007 54PALLAVI DHURVEY

PAPPU DHURVEY
UR
UR  54 920702225 Male 30/08/2007 54DIVVYANSHU SHUKLA

SUNIL SHUKLA
OBC
UR  55 920702980 Female 30/08/2007 54SAUMYA SONI

DEVENDRA SONI
OBC
UR  56 920702495 Female 19/02/2006 53SALONI

SHAHANSHAH
OBC
UR  57 920701961 Male 05/03/2006 53AADARSH SAHU

MOHAN SAHU
UR
UR  58 920702364 Female 27/04/2006 53ZUNAIRA ANSARI

MO HAMEED ANSARI
SC
UR  59 920702841 Male 11/05/2006 53PREM PAHADE

MAHADEV PAHADE
OBC
UR  60 920702148 Female 13/06/2006 53MANISHA PAWAR

RAMKRISHNA PAWAR
UR
UR  61 920702454 Male 19/07/2006 53RIZWAN KHAN

RIYAZ KHAN
SC
UR  62 920702661 Female 13/08/2006 53DIKSHIKA MESHRAM

HORILAL MESHRAM
OBC
UR  63 920702867 Female 07/10/2006 53BHARTI CHOURIYA

GANESH CHOURIYA
OBC
UR  64 920702843 Female 01/02/2007 53ALEENA ANSARI

SHEKH SHABIR ANSARI
SC
UR  65 920702343 Male 03/05/2007 53AADITYA MANDARAH

AASHISH MANDRAH
UR
UR  66 920701890 Female 12/05/2007 53MAHAK RAGHUWANSHI

SANTOSH SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
OBC
UR  67 920701922 Male 08/04/2005 52DIVYANSH SONI

SANJAY SONI
UR
UR  68 920702981 Female 11/08/2005 52AMRITA RAGHUWANSHI

DINDYAL SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
ST
UR  69 920702467 Female 06/04/2006 52HIMANGI DHURVE

KASHIRAM DHURVE
OBC
UR  70 920702816 Male 10/04/2006 52YASH GAVANDE

DURGESHWAR GAVANDE
SC
UR  71 920701976 Female 26/04/2006 52CHETNA SINGOTIYA

GHANSHYAM SINGOTIYA
UR
UR  72 920702374 Male 21/05/2006 52ANKUR DUBEY

DEENANATH DUBEY
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SC
UR  73 920702798 Female 26/05/2006 52LEKHNI BHAWARKAR

RADHELAL BHAWARKAR
OBC
UR  74 920702151 Female 16/08/2006 52AESHWARYA PRAJAPATI

PAWAN PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  75 920702366 Male 29/10/2006 52PRITESH RAJU CHACHANE

RAJU CHACHANE
OBC
UR  76 920702067 Female 05/11/2006 52LUCKY PURI

BHAGWAN PURI
SC
UR  77 920702458 Male 23/05/2007 52AKSHIT KANOJE

SHRIRAM KANOJE
SC
UR  78 920702258 Female 11/07/2007 52LUMBANI PATIL

RAJU PATIL
OBC
UR  79 920702352 Female 21/08/2007 52NANDINEE DHARE

SANJAY DHARE
ST
UR  80 920702670 Female 19/01/2006 51MANJULATA MARKAM

SADARAM MARKAM
OBC
UR  81 920702665 Male 02/06/2006 51RONIT KATAKWAR

ASHISH KATAKWAR
OBC
UR  82 920702092 Male 12/08/2006 51AMAN NAREKAR

SANJAY NAREKAR
SC
UR  83 920702466 Male 16/08/2006 51KRISH SHIV GOTIYA

RAJESH SHIVGOTIYA
SC
UR  84 920701598 Female 25/08/2006 51TANUSHREE SHIVA

DURGESH KUMAR SHIVA
OBC
UR  85 920702386 Female 05/09/2006 51ANSHUL SAHU

RAJKUMAR SAHU
OBC
UR  86 920702640 Male 28/09/2006 51ATHARVA SANDHYA

SHAILENDRA SANDHYA
ST
UR  87 920702481 Male 30/09/2006 51ANKIT MARKAM

SURENDRA MARKAM
SC
UR  88 920701818 Male 02/10/2006 51JAYANT SATANKAR

VINOD SATANKAR
ST
UR  89 920702595 Female 27/11/2006 51MANISHA TEKAM

KISHOR TEKAM
SC
UR  90 920701691 Female 02/02/2007 51ARYA NUNHARIYA

KAILASH NUNHARIYA

Total Candidate :- 90
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920602700 Male 09/03/2006 50ANAS KHAN

USMAN KHAN
OBC
OBC   2 920603023 Male 08/04/2006 50YASH VARDHAN ARYA

RAJKUMAR ARYA
OBC
OBC   3 920602786 Male 01/05/2006 50AMIT KURMI

SHRILAL
OBC
OBC   4 920602526 Male 25/05/2006 50ROHIT YADAV

DEVI YADAV
OBC
OBC   5 920602731 Male 12/06/2006 50SHARAD RAJAK

NANDRAM RAJAK
OBC
OBC   6 920603737 Female 16/06/2006 50RESHU CHOURASIYA

GHANSHYA COURASIYA
OBC
OBC   7 920602178 Female 16/07/2006 50RANU THAKUR

GOUTAM THAKUR
OBC
OBC   8 920603943 Male 04/08/2006 50HARI OM

RAMJI
OBC
OBC   9 920603283 Male 02/09/2006 50YOGESH SAHU

BASANT SAHU
OBC
OBC  10 920603360 Male 08/09/2006 50RAMESHWAR SINGH LODHI

TEK SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC  11 920602910 Male 01/01/2007 50SURESH SINGH LODHI

GOVIND SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC  12 920603971 Male 10/02/2007 50PRATHVI PAL

GANESH PAL
OBC
OBC  13 920602396 Male 13/03/2007 50PRASHANT PATEL

CHANDRABHAN PATEL
OBC
OBC  14 920602531 Male 23/05/2007 50ANIKET KURMI

RAMGOPAL KURMI
OBC
OBC  15 920602814 Male 20/10/2007 50VIKRAM SINGH LODHI

KABIR SINGH
OBC
OBC  16 920602298 Female 01/01/2005 49PRIYA LODHI

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGFH LODHI
OBC
OBC  17 920603357 Male 01/01/2005 49SANJAY PATEL

KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  18 920602859 Male 28/01/2005 49TEEKARAM PATEL

RAMCHAND PATEL
OBC
OBC  19 920603671 Female 27/03/2005 49RADHA THAKUR

PANCHAM SINGH THAKUR
OBC
OBC  20 920603983 Male 20/04/2005 49TEEKARAM VISHWAKARMA

HARIRAM VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  21 920602310 Male 25/08/2005 49AJAY SINGH

BHAGWAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  22 920602540 Female 12/11/2005 49KARISHMA LODHI

KHUMER SINGH
OBC
OBC  23 920602591 Male 05/02/2006 49BASANT CHAKRAVARTI

SANJAY CHAKRAVARTI
OBC
OBC  24 920602125 Female 21/02/2006 49MUSKAN PATEL

BIHARI PATEL
OBC
OBC  25 920603655 Female 09/03/2006 49PRIYA YADAV

DASHRATH YADAV
OBC
OBC  26 920603702 Male 13/04/2006 49ANAND SINGH LODHI

UMRAV SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC  27 920603716 Male 30/05/2006 49ANUJ KUMAR CHANDRAWANSHI

AJAY CHANDRAWANSHI
OBC
OBC  28 920603646 Female 12/06/2006 49PRACHI RAI

KHEMCHAND RAI
OBC
OBC  29 920602469 Male 22/06/2006 49ROHIT VISHWAKARMA

MOHAN VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  30 920602877 Male 14/07/2006 49ABHAY NAMDEV

SUNEEL NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  31 920602712 Male 05/08/2006 49RITESH VISHWAKARMA

SHYAMJI VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  32 920603910 Female 12/08/2006 49PALAK YADAV

ANANDILAL YADAV
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OBC
OBC  33 920602209 Male 21/08/2006 49VIKASH KUSHWAHA

KAMAL KISHOR
OBC
OBC  34 920603375 Female 18/09/2006 49SHRADDHA THAKUR

JITENDRA THAKUR

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920603553 Male 02/04/2008 51MANISH BANSAL

MOTI LAL BANSAL
SC
SC   2 920603146 Female 24/12/2005 50PRACHI KATARYA

VISHWANATH KATARYA
SC
SC   3 920603191 Male 01/01/2006 50VINIT AHIRWAL

PROMOD KUMAR AHIRWAL
SC
SC   4 920603458 Male 28/01/2006 50MOHIT AHIRWAL

LEELA AHIRWAL
SC
SC   5 920603269 Male 01/07/2006 50LALIT RAJ

REVARAM RAJ
SC
SC   6 920602542 Female 02/05/2007 50POONAM JATAV

PRADEEP JATAV
SC
SC   7 920604005 Male 01/07/2006 49AADARSH AHIRWAL

KADORI LAL
SC
SC   8 920602874 Male 14/10/2006 49HARSHWARDHAN PRAJAPATI

MANOJ KUMAR
SC
SC   9 920602292 Male 26/10/2006 49SHARAD AHIRWAL

AASHARAM AHIRWAL
SC
SC  10 920603056 Female 31/10/2006 49KHUSHI JATAV

AAKASH JATAV
SC
SC  11 920602810 Male 07/08/2006 48PRASHANT KATARHA

VINOD KATARHA
SC
SC  12 920603072 Female 01/10/2006 48BHUMIKA AHIRWAR

MOHAN LAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  13 920603755 Female 24/05/2005 47MAHIMA BASOR

HARIRAM BANSAL
SC
SC  14 920604037 Male 10/08/2005 47ROHIT AHIRWAR

DAMODAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  15 920603952 Male 02/12/2005 47SUNEEL AHIRWAR

KASHIRAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  16 920603063 Male 02/04/2006 47DEEPAK AHIRWAL

GIRDHARI AHIRWAL
SC
SC  17 920603736 Male 31/07/2006 47PRINCE ATHYA

RAMSWAROOP ATHYA
SC
SC  18 920602709 Male 15/03/2005 46SAHIL RAJ

ANIL KUMAR
SC
SC  19 920603442 Male 15/05/2005 46RUDRA AHIRWAR

MAHESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  20 920603974 Female 04/01/2006 46PRIYANKA AHIRWAL

ROOPCHAND AHIRWAL
SC
SC  21 920602611 Male 13/07/2006 46ALOK AHIRWAR

RATIRAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  22 920603035 Male 28/12/2006 46HARSHVARDHAN RAJ

KESHAV RAJ
SC
SC  23 920602509 Male 28/01/2007 46VIRENDRA AHIRWAR

SHER SINGH
SC
SC  24 920602559 Male 17/11/2007 46MAHENDRA RAJ

PUNNA LAL
SC
SC  25 920603285 Male 12/07/2005 45SHUBHAM AHIRWAL

LAKHAN LAL AHIRWAL
SC
SC  26 920603341 Female 13/08/2005 45VAISHNAVI AHIRWAL

MUKESH AHIRWAL
SC
SC  27 920602446 Female 18/10/2005 45RIMJHIM AHIRWAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  28 920603195 Male 08/07/2006 45DEVENDRA AHIRWAL

RAMLAL
SC
SC  29 920604045 Female 05/08/2006 45REKHA AHIRWAL

SHANKAR
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SC
SC  30 920602356 Female 26/08/2006 45UMASHRI MAHALWANSHI

MASTRAM MAHALWANSHI
SC
SC  31 920604040 Female 19/09/2006 45RAGANI AHIRWAR

KHANNU AHIRWAR
SC
SC  32 920603291 Female 26/09/2006 45KARISHMA AHIRWAR

SUBHASH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  33 920602515 Female 01/05/2007 45RUBI

NEPAL KUCH BADIYA
SC
SC  34 920602628 Male 03/08/2007 45AKHALENDRA ARYA

SURAJ PRASAD
SC
SC  35 920602914 Male 14/10/2007 45SANDIP AHIRWAR

KESHAV PRASAD
SC
SC  36 920603154 Male 13/07/2005 44ABHISHEK BASOR

HALLE BASOR
SC
SC  37 920602974 Female 04/12/2005 44KRITI KORI

KAMLESH KORI
SC
SC  38 920603891 Male 04/03/2006 44ARJUN KHANGAR

DALU KHANGAR
SC
SC  39 920603382 Male 10/05/2006 44GOLU AHIRWAR

KODULAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  40 920602614 Male 01/01/2007 44ROHIT AHIRWAR

PURAN LAL
SC
SC  41 920602466 Female 07/01/2007 44SONIYA AHIRWAL

DHARMENDRA AHIRWAL
SC
SC  42 920603239 Female 15/01/2007 44SOMBATI

ANAND AHIRWAL
SC
SC  43 920602150 Female 15/07/2007 44NANDNI AHIRWAR

GAJENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  44 920602642 Male 07/07/2004 43KULDEEP AHIRWAL

DASRATH AHIRWAL
SC
SC  45 920602902 Male 16/03/2005 43DEEPESH KHANGAR

JAGDEESH KHANGAR
SC
SC  46 920602564 Male 06/07/2005 43ALOK RAJ

GOPAL RAJ
SC
SC  47 920603390 Male 01/01/2006 43MEGHRAJ

MOHAN LAL CHADAR
SC
SC  48 920602660 Female 12/05/2006 43RIYA ROHIT

PAVAN ROHIT

Total Candidate :- 48
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920603659 Male 01/01/2006 49KESHAV GOUD

DHARAM
ST
ST   2 920603319 Male 27/06/2006 49SOURABH TEKAM

NARAYAN TEKAM
ST
ST   3 920602600 Male 07/07/2006 49RITESH SINGH THAKUR

VINOD SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST   4 920602763 Male 09/04/2006 46AASHUTOSH SINGH PARASTE

VINOD KUMAR PARASTE
ST
ST   5 920603059 Male 10/09/2006 45ANIL GOUND

RAMESH GOUND
ST
ST   6 920603663 Female 26/10/2006 44VANI THAKUR

VINOD THAKUR
ST
ST   7 920603168 Female 04/11/2006 44ANJALI DHURVE

GANGARAM DHURVE
ST
ST   8 920602602 Female 13/07/2006 43SAPNA GOUND

RAMDAS GOUND
ST
ST   9 920603420 Male 13/06/2007 43VIJAY PAL SINGH THAKUR

VEERAN SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST  10 920603921 Male 20/11/2004 42BHANUPRATAP THAKUR

RAGHUVEER SINGH
ST
ST  11 920604002 Female 11/08/2006 42DURGA BAI

BALIRAM GOUND
ST
ST  12 920602549 Female 01/02/2006 41RAGINI GOUND

TEJI SINGH
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ST
ST  13 920603938 Female 08/02/2006 41SHALINI AADIWASI

JAGAT AADIWASI
ST
ST  14 920603452 Male 20/06/2006 41ARYAN AHIRWAR

MUKUNDI AHIRWAR
ST
ST  15 920603172 Female 15/07/2006 40PRAVINA AHIRWAR

GHANSHYAM AHIRWAR
ST
ST  16 920603365 Female 09/11/2006 39MOHNI RAVAT

DHARMENDRA RAVAT
ST
ST  17 920603856 Male 27/06/2006 38AASHISH GOUND

HANMAT GOUND
ST
ST  18 920602335 Female 15/02/2007 38BHARTI GOUND

HALLAI GOUND
ST
ST  19 920603529 Male 04/05/2007 38SHRIKANT SINGH GOUND

BAHADUR SINGH GOUND
ST
ST  20 920602573 Female 01/09/2005 37BABLI

MUNNE
ST
ST  21 920603605 Female 17/02/2007 37ANSHU KOL

LAL BAHADUR
ST
ST  22 920604041 Male 16/03/2007 37DURGESH GOUND

HEMRAJ GOUND
ST
ST  23 920602479 Female 12/02/2006 36KRISHNA GOUND

KAILASH GOUND
ST
ST  24 920603720 Female 10/11/2006 36MEENAKSHI THAKUR

MUNNA THAKUR
ST
ST  25 920603475 Male 30/06/2007 36GOVIND SINGH GOUND

BABLU SINGH GOUND
ST
ST  26 920603412 Female 08/05/2006 35DROPTI

DHARMENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  27 920603148 Male 10/11/2006 35VEERENDRA BASOR

BALCHAND BASOR
ST
ST  28 920603880 Male 27/02/2007 35ANIROODR GOUND

KOMAL GOUND
ST
ST  29 920603966 Female 03/04/2007 35ARTI GOUND

PREM LAL GOUND
ST
ST  30 920602141 Male 07/04/2007 35NEETESH SINGH GOUND

GOKAL SINGH GOUND
ST
ST  31 920604003 Male 15/07/2004 34ANKIT TEKAM

SURESH TEKAM

Total Candidate :- 31
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920603450 Male 30/08/2005 68RAJ

KAMALESH KURMI
OBC
UR   2 920603374 Male 30/12/2007 65PREM SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR   3 920603266 Female 12/02/2006 63HARSHITA TIWARI

KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI
UR
UR   4 920602662 Male 10/06/2006 63AADARSH JAIN

SANDESH JAIN
OBC
UR   5 920603464 Female 26/11/2006 63PRAGATI VISHWAKARMA

HEMANT VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR   6 920602651 Female 05/07/2007 63SAMEEKSHA LODHI

GOPAL SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR   7 920602755 Male 25/07/2005 62DEEPESH THAKUR

DINESH SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR   8 920603846 Male 17/09/2005 62SHUBHANSHU RAI

AJAY KUMAR RAI
OBC
UR   9 920602691 Male 04/03/2007 62NEERAJ SINGH LODHI

VINOD
OBC
UR  10 920602812 Female 24/05/2007 62MADHAVI VISHWAKARMA

HARICHARAN VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  11 920602342 Female 25/06/2007 62POORNIMA PATEL

SANTOSH PATEL
SC
UR  12 920603900 Male 12/04/2005 61ARUN AHIRWAR

DINESH
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OBC
UR  13 920602708 Male 15/07/2005 61PARASMANI PATEL

BRANDAWAN PATEL
OBC
UR  14 920602422 Male 25/01/2006 61MOHD BADRUDDEEN NIZAMI

MOHD LAYEEK KHAN
UR
UR  15 920603205 Male 16/06/2006 61SUYASH JAIN

JINENDRA KUMAR JAIN
SC
UR  16 920603206 Male 19/12/2006 61NARESH AHIRWAR

PREMSHANKAR AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  17 920602304 Male 29/06/2007 61MAYANK VISHWAKARMA

GOPI VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  18 920602819 Male 20/11/2004 60PRSHANT YADAV

KER SINGH
OBC
UR  19 920603424 Male 08/09/2005 60ROHIT PATEL

MAHESH PATEL
SC
UR  20 920603256 Male 16/08/2006 60KRISHN KUMAR AHIRWAL

DINESH KUMAR AHIRWAL
OBC
UR  21 920603031 Male 10/10/2006 60AMIT PATEL

VIJAY PATEL
SC
UR  22 920604032 Male 17/01/2007 60HARSH RAJ

KAMLESH KUMAR RAJ
SC
UR  23 920602967 Male 03/07/2005 59VIKASH AHIRWAR

NONELAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  24 920603039 Male 14/02/2006 59ABHISHEK KURMI

HARSEVAK KURMI
OBC
UR  25 920602823 Male 09/04/2006 59CHANDRGOPAL YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV
OBC
UR  26 920603623 Male 08/05/2006 59SANDEEP LODHI

TRILOK
UR
UR  27 920602649 Female 01/08/2006 59KHUSHI SINGH CHOUHAN

SURENDRA SINGH
SC
UR  28 920603318 Male 21/07/2006 58VAIBHAV ATHYA

SURENDRA ATHYA
OBC
UR  29 920602470 Female 09/08/2006 58RAKSHA SINGH THAKUR

RANJEET SINGH
OBC
UR  30 920602393 Female 18/11/2006 58ARTI SAHU

RAMKUMAR SAHU
OBC
UR  31 920602675 Male 05/10/2007 58SHUBHANSHU SHARMA

GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA
OBC
UR  32 920603087 Male 24/12/2005 57SAMEER MAJHI

RAMCHAND MAJHI
OBC
UR  33 920602360 Male 26/01/2006 57YASVANT PATEL

IMARAT KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  34 920602626 Male 01/05/2006 57DEVENDRA PATEL

BHAGWAT PATEL
OBC
UR  35 920603273 Male 16/06/2006 57GOURAV SEN

DINESH SEN
OBC
UR  36 920603193 Female 22/06/2006 57AARADHANA PATEL

MANISH PATEL
OBC
UR  37 920602809 Male 28/06/2006 57RAMMILAN VISHWAKARMA

GANESH PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  38 920602194 Male 10/12/2006 57ANUJ NAMDEV

RATNESH NAMDEV
SC
UR  39 920602283 Male 10/03/2007 57SANDEEP AHIRWAR

MAKHAN LAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  40 920602140 Female 12/03/2007 57NANDNI PATEL

BALMUKUND PATEL
OBC
UR  41 920602916 Female 03/05/2007 57SHALINI SINGH THAKUR LODHI

DEVENDRA SINGH THAKUR LODHI
OBC
UR  42 920602523 Male 11/05/2007 57SALMAN AHMAD KHAN

RAHIL AHMAD KHAN
OBC
UR  43 920602577 Male 01/04/2005 56VIJAY PATEL

MURARI PATEL
OBC
UR  44 920602265 Male 10/07/2005 56ADITYA PATEL

BRIJKISHOR PATEL
UR
UR  45 920603214 Male 07/09/2005 56VINAYAK SHUKLA

SHAYAMA CHARAN SHUKLA



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

DAMOH
Page No. 80

Dist. Name :-

11 Govt. Aadarsh H.S.S. DamohSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

OBC
UR  46 920603003 Male 15/09/2005 56ANKIT LODHI

GYANI LODHI
OBC
UR  47 920602627 Male 10/10/2005 56VARUN KUMAR RAIKWAR

LALIT KUMAR RAIKWAR
OBC
UR  48 920602328 Female 06/07/2006 56SAKSHEE PATEL

RAJENDAR PATEL
OBC
UR  49 920602648 Female 09/09/2006 56DEHUTI PATEL

HEERALAL PATEL
OBC
UR  50 920602272 Female 30/09/2006 56BHOOMI CHOURASIA

KAILASH CHOURASIYA
OBC
UR  51 920602538 Female 29/11/2006 56ISHA THAKUR

RAJESH SINGH THAKUR
UR
UR  52 920602922 Male 27/12/2006 56PRIYANSH PATHAK

BHARAT PATHAK
OBC
UR  53 920603236 Male 14/02/2007 56YOGESH RAJAK

RAMU RAJAK
UR
UR  54 920603992 Male 15/07/2007 56SATYAM GOSWAMI

MANOJ GOSWAMI
OBC
UR  55 920602971 Male 23/09/2007 56RAMESHWAR KURMI

NARAYAN KURMI
UR
UR  56 920602179 Female 21/12/2005 55MAHAK TIWARI

MAHENDRA TIWARI
OBC
UR  57 920602183 Male 15/10/2006 55KARTIK RAJAK

KAMTA RAJAK
OBC
UR  58 920602289 Female 23/10/2006 55RUPALI PATEL

RAMKUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR  59 920602491 Male 03/03/2007 55NEELESH CHAKRAWATI

RADHE CHAKRAWATI
OBC
UR  60 920603290 Male 03/08/2007 55GOVIND SEN

UMASHANKAR SEN
OBC
UR  61 920603020 Male 06/09/2007 55SHELENDRA THAKUR

BHARAT THAKUR
UR
UR  62 920602865 Female 12/02/2008 55MUSKAN SHUKLA

RAMSHARAN SHUKLA
SC
UR  63 920603050 Male 01/10/2004 54PRASHANT ATHYA

DINESH ATHYA
OBC
UR  64 920602900 Male 01/01/2005 54RADHE YADAV

JAGDEESH
OBC
UR  65 920603657 Male 01/01/2005 54SATYAM  PATEL

MIHILAL PATEL
UR
UR  66 920603675 Male 28/06/2005 54SURYANSH ASATI

SHARAD ASATI
OBC
UR  67 920602996 Female 09/11/2005 54PRACHI SEN

MAHENDRA SEN
SC
UR  68 920602458 Female 16/11/2005 54ANAMIKA RAJ

SAHIB LAL
SC
UR  69 920603593 Female 28/02/2006 54SHAGUN AHIRWAR

MAHENDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  70 920602489 Male 10/04/2006 54RAMKRISHAN YADAV

MALKHAN YADAV
UR
UR  71 920602316 Male 28/05/2006 54ARAB GANGRA

RAJESH GANGRA
OBC
UR  72 920602849 Male 10/08/2006 54DEEPAK

PARAM LAL
OBC
UR  73 920603772 Female 28/08/2006 54PALAK KURMI

JAGANNATH KURMI
SC
UR  74 920603053 Female 24/09/2006 54DURGA BASOR

GAREEB DAS BASOR
OBC
UR  75 920603928 Male 14/11/2006 54SATYAM PATEL

KISHORI PATEL
OBC
UR  76 920603808 Male 16/11/2006 54KARTIKEY SAHU

NARENDRA SAHU
OBC
UR  77 920603543 Male 09/03/2007 54ROOPESH SINGH LODHI

SHIVRAJ SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  78 920603046 Male 09/04/2007 54RAJ SINGH LODHI

RAJENDRA SINGH LODHI
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UR
UR  79 920602923 Female 03/06/2007 54BHAGYSHRI BHADORIYA

PRADEEP SINGH
OBC
UR  80 920603230 Male 06/09/2007 54KEDAR VISHWAKARMA

HARIRAM
OBC
UR  81 920603506 Male 26/04/2004 53SHISHANK PATEL

BALAK DAS KURMI
SC
UR  82 920603668 Male 01/01/2005 53SASENDR

BHUJBAL
UR
UR  83 920602222 Male 22/06/2005 53YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH

AMAR SINGH
SC
UR  84 920604025 Male 02/12/2005 53MAKHAN AHIRWAL

MUKESH AHIRWAL
UR
UR  85 920603330 Female 08/12/2005 53RAJSHREE THAKUR

RAJKUMAR THAKUR
UR
UR  86 920602976 Female 15/02/2006 53MAHEE RAJPOOT

HARIPRATAP SINGH RAJPOOT
SC
UR  87 920603656 Male 25/07/2006 53HARSH NANDAN RAJ

NARAYAN DASJ
OBC
UR  88 920603805 Female 08/08/2006 53SHIVANI PATEL

BABULAL PATEL
OBC
UR  89 920603234 Female 14/08/2006 53AASTHA SAHU

CHATURBHUJ SAHU
UR
UR  90 920603725 Female 02/09/2006 53SATYA BIDOULYA

RAJESH KUMAR BIDOULYA
OBC
UR  91 920603490 Female 13/09/2006 53PRIYANKA KURMI

RAJESH KURMI
OBC
UR  92 920603869 Male 30/09/2006 53ATUL SINGH

BHAGWAT SINGH
OBC
UR  93 920602748 Female 25/11/2006 53PRITI THAKUR

RAGHVENDRA SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  94 920603394 Female 01/01/2007 53KHUSHI YADAV

KANHAIYA LAL YADAV
OBC
UR  95 920604059 Female 07/04/2007 53NEHA CHOURASIA

GOPAL CHOURASIA
SC
UR  96 920602981 Male 17/04/2007 53MAYANKRAJ AHIRWAR

DASHRTHA AHIRAWAR
SC
UR  97 920603934 Male 10/05/2007 53SHEKHAR KUMAR CHOUDHARY

BABULAL CHOUDHARY
OBC
UR  98 920602668 Male 28/06/2007 53DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL

LATTI PATEL
OBC
UR  99 920603699 Male 01/10/2007 53RAVI THAKUR

GYAN SINGH THAKUR
OBC
UR 100 920602851 Male 30/11/2007 53CHANDRABHAN SINGH LODHI

GHANSHYAM SINGH LODHI
UR
UR 101 920602928 Male 23/09/2008 53RISHI KUMAR UPADHYAY

AVADHESH PRASAD UPADHYAY
OBC
UR 102 920603342 Male 28/04/2005 52VIVEK RAI

RAJESH RAI
OBC
UR 103 920604031 Female 31/07/2005 52VINEETA PATEL

TULSHIRAM
ST
UR 104 920602282 Female 06/08/2005 52ANJU GOUND

PUSAU RAJGOUND
ST
UR 105 920602638 Male 03/09/2005 52VINAY MUNDA

KHILAN MUNDA
OBC
UR 106 920602749 Male 03/09/2005 52PUSHPENDRA VISHWAKARMA

SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR 107 920602572 Male 17/09/2005 52NISHANT CHOURASIA

SANTOSH CHOURASIA
UR
UR 108 920603167 Male 29/10/2005 52ROHIT GUPTA

KISHORI GUPTA
UR
UR 109 920602264 Male 04/11/2005 52ABHAY PATERIYA

HARIHAR PATERIYA
OBC
UR 110 920602167 Male 23/03/2006 52AKSHAT PATEL

AMOL
OBC
UR 111 920602184 Female 10/04/2006 52LAXMI VISHWAKARMA

RAMNATH VISHWAKARMA
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UR
UR 112 920603698 Male 23/06/2006 52SHUBHANK DUBEY

SUBODH DUBEY
OBC
UR 113 920603247 Male 13/07/2006 52SUGAM YADAV

SHYAMLE YADAV
OBC
UR 114 920603121 Female 18/07/2006 52LOKESHWARI LODHI

SUJAN SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR 115 920602652 Male 12/09/2006 52RAHUL SINGH LODHI

KAMLESH
OBC
UR 116 920603098 Male 19/09/2006 52NISHANT KURMI

SANJAY KURMI
UR
UR 117 920603837 Male 19/10/2006 52SUMIT SHUKLA

BRAJ BIHARI SHUKLA
OBC
UR 118 920602740 Female 25/04/2007 52AASHI RAI

MUKESH RAI
OBC
UR 119 920602692 Female 30/04/2007 52MAHIMA RAJAK

LAXMI PRASAD RAJAK
OBC
UR 120 920602478 Male 21/11/2007 52SANDESH SAINI

RAMNARAYAN SAINI
OBC
UR 121 920602612 Male 04/10/2004 51VIKASH PATEL

NARESH PATEL
UR
UR 122 920602331 Male 02/10/2005 51ADITYA SINGH RAJPOOT

DEVI SINGH
SC
UR 123 920603384 Male 27/05/2006 51WISHWAS AHIRWAL

JAGDEESH AHIRWAL
UR
UR 124 920602609 Male 22/07/2006 51KRISH JAIN

KAILASH JAIN
OBC
UR 125 920603549 Female 20/09/2006 51MEGHA RAJAK

MAHESH RAJAK
UR
UR 126 920602492 Male 11/10/2006 51OM GARG

UMASHANKAR GARG
SC
UR 127 920602363 Female 17/02/2007 51SHEETAL AHIRWAR

HEMENDRA AHIRWAR

Total Candidate :- 127
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :
OBC
UR   1 920102276 Male 29/01/2007 61PRASHANT RAJPOOT

RAMNIWAS
SC
UR   2 920102406 Male 01/01/2006 56DEEPAK PRAJAPATI

KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR   3 920102341 Male 25/08/2006 55MANOJ YADAV

DILEEP SINGH YADAV
UR
UR   4 920102362 Female 14/11/2006 55HANSHIKA PANDEY

VIJAY PANDEY
SC
UR   5 920102371 Male 07/09/2005 54SAHIL PATWA

RAJENDRA PATWA
UR
UR   6 920102417 Male 05/06/2006 53RITIK KHARE

NARESH
OBC
UR   7 920102179 Male 20/05/2006 52SAGAR KEWAT

SURESH KEWAT
SC
UR   8 920102147 Male 27/08/2006 51DEEPAK DOHARE

DEV SINGH
OBC
UR   9 920102269 Male 05/06/2007 50PAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAH

SANJAY KUSHWAH
SC
UR  10 920102326 Male 20/09/2006 49ANKIT KUMAR

RAJARAM
OBC
UR  11 920102098 Female 24/10/2006 48NANDINEE DHAKAR

KAMAL SINGH
OBC
UR  12 920102405 Male 25/11/2007 48SUMIT SONI

DHEERAJ SONI
OBC
UR  13 920102226 Male 13/08/2006 47SUMIT  KUSHWAHA

GOPI KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  14 920102347 Female 19/06/2006 46RAUNAK YOGI

BRAJMOHAN
OBC
UR  15 920102171 Male 06/07/2006 46SANDEEP BAGHEL

PARAMANNAD BAGHEL
SC
UR  16 920102453 Male 17/08/2006 46LAKKI JATAV

HAMMIR SINGH JATAV
SC
UR  17 920102273 Male 20/06/2000 45ABHISHEK BALMIK

RAM JI LAL BALMIK
SC
UR  18 920102300 Female 08/04/2006 45VARSHA AHIRWAR

MANGAL
UR
UR  19 920200663 Female 09/04/2006 45SONU SHAIKH

RIYAJUUDEEN SHAIKH
OBC
UR  20 920102164 Male 10/08/2006 45SONU KUSHWAHA

BRIJKISHORE
SC
UR  21 920102140 Male 05/03/2007 45KARAN PRAJAPATI

RAMPRASAD
UR
UR  22 920102285 Female 16/04/2005 44ANJALI SHARMA

VINOD SHARMA
SC
UR  23 920102304 Female 05/11/2005 44AKANKSHA

HAMIR SINGH
OBC
UR  24 920102457 Male 08/07/2008 44SHIVAM KARN

BALRAM KARN
SC
UR  25 920102396 Female 01/07/2006 43MANISHA PRAJAPATI

GHANSHYAM
OBC
UR  26 920102296 Female 19/07/2006 43RAKHI RAJAK

JAHARSINGH RAJAK
UR
UR  27 920102359 Male 06/02/2007 43JAYPRATAP SINGH JADOUN

DILIP SINGH JADOUN
OBC
UR  28 920102356 Female 22/03/2007 43ANJALI KUSHWAHA

CHANDAN KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  29 920102443 Male 15/05/2007 43VIVEK RAIYKAWAR

DAMODAR RAIYKAWAR
OBC
UR  30 920102222 Male 25/09/2005 42AMIR KHAN

HANEEF KHAN
OBC
UR  31 920102418 Male 28/10/2005 42MOMIN KHAN

MUBARIK KHAN
SC
UR  32 920102429 Male 06/03/2006 42VIVEK AHIRWAR

SANTOSH AHIRWAR
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OBC
UR  33 920102258 Female 19/06/2006 42NAINA YADAV

RAM NARESH YADAV
SC
UR  34 920102450 Female 15/07/2006 42CHANCHAL  VANSHKAR

MUKESH
SC
UR  35 920102163 Male 20/09/2006 42RAJA AHIRWAR

BALVEER SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  36 920102413 Female 06/10/2006 42CHANDRAVALI PAL

RAMSAHAY
SC
UR  37 920102202 Male 16/12/2006 42ANKUSH AHIRWAR

VINEET
SC
UR  38 920102408 Female 26/06/2007 42PRIYANKA AHIRWAR

DAULAT SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  39 920102150 Male 14/09/2005 41SHIVAM PAL

MALKHAN
OBC
UR  40 920102401 Female 07/10/2005 41SONIYA YADAV

ATAR SINGH
SC
UR  41 920102172 Male 07/02/2006 41LUCKY VANSHKAR

VINOD
ST
UR  42 920102177 Male 15/07/2006 41RITIK MANJHI

MUKESH MANJHI
OBC
UR  43 920102170 Male 01/01/2007 41PANKAJ KUSHWAHA

HARCHARAN KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  44 920102451 Male 13/06/2007 41SHIVAM KUSHWAHA

UMESH
OBC
UR  45 920102111 Male 11/12/2007 41SAHDEV SINGH JAT

MADAN MOHAN
SC
UR  46 920102398 Male 26/12/2007 41AJAY AHIRWAR

RAJENDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  47 920102412 Male 18/02/2005 40SATYAM YADAV

NARESH YADAV
SC
UR  48 920102283 Male 30/07/2006 40NITESH AHIRWAR

BALVAN AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  49 920102225 Male 15/08/2006 40SAGAR YADAV

HAKIM SINGH
SC
UR  50 920102284 Male 24/08/2006 40NAMAN AHIRWAR

AMIT
OBC
UR  51 920602394 Male 01/11/2006 40SAHDEV SINGH THAKUR

MURAT SINGH THAKUR
SC
UR  52 920102427 Male 10/06/2007 40VISHAL JATAV

MANIRAM JATAV
OBC
UR  53 920102123 Female 01/01/2006 39SHIVANI KUSHWAHA

RAMKISHUN
UR
UR  54 920102306 Female 12/02/2006 39SAKSHI SOLANKI

JAHENDRA
OBC
UR  55 920603482 Male 13/05/2006 39DURGESH SINGH LODHI

NANNA SINGH LODHI
SC
UR  56 920102410 Female 09/08/2006 39RAKHI PRAJAPATI

RAJU
SC
UR  57 920102449 Male 11/01/2007 39MAYANK VERMA

RAJESH VERMA
SC
UR  58 920102257 Female 10/02/2007 39SHEETAL AHIRWAR

JAGDISH
OBC
UR  59 920102467 Female 22/03/2007 39DEEPTI DHAKAD

MAITHALI SHARAN
OBC
UR  60 920102442 Male 01/02/2008 39DHARMENDRA KUSHWAHA

BALKRASHN KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  61 920102197 Female 15/05/2005 38NANDANI KUSHWAH

DAMODAR
UR
UR  62 920102364 Female 02/01/2006 38PRERNA SHARMA

AJAY SHANKAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  63 920102372 Female 07/05/2006 38SAKSHI KUSHWAHA

GYADEEN KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  64 920102475 Male 15/06/2006 38PRADEEP AHIRWAR

CHANDAN
OBC
UR  65 920102274 Female 01/07/2006 38ANJALI PAL

JAYENDRA SINGH PAL
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SC
UR  66 920102124 Male 27/07/2006 38ANKIT JATAV

ASHOK JATAV
OBC
UR  67 920102270 Male 06/08/2006 38SHIVAM PAL

SUGAR SINGH
OBC
UR  68 920102201 Male 12/09/2006 38JEETENDRA KUSHWAHA

GYAPRASAD
OBC
UR  69 920102155 Male 08/10/2006 38ABHISHEK KEWAT

JAYPRAKASH KEWAT
SC
UR  70 920102313 Male 10/12/2006 38MANISH AHIRWAR

SURESH
OBC
UR  71 920102212 Male 07/09/2007 38VISHANT KUSHWAHA

KAMLESH KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  72 920102126 Male 13/02/2005 37PUSPENDRA AHIRWAR

VEERAN
SC
UR  73 920102437 Female 05/05/2005 37MUSKAN RAJA AHIRWAR

MAHENDRA
OBC
UR  74 920102468 Female 08/07/2005 37RAGNI YADAV

HAKIM SINGH YADAV
SC
UR  75 920102246 Male 01/03/2006 37ANIL JATAV

PRAKASH JATAV
UR
UR  76 920102473 Female 30/04/2006 37KAJAL SHARMA

RAKESH SHARMA
OBC
UR  77 920102237 Female 15/05/2006 37KHUSHBOO PAL

HARIKRISHN
SC
UR  78 920102327 Male 30/11/2006 37NILESH PARIHAR

BHAGWAN SINGH
OBC
UR  79 920102251 Female 12/02/2007 37DIPIKA JHA

JAYPRAKASH
UR
UR  80 920102402 Male 20/03/2007 37NAVNEET PANDEY

VINOD PANDEY
OBC
UR  81 920102377 Male 07/06/2007 37SANSHKAR KAMRIYA

VIKRAM KAMRIYA
SC
UR  82 920102440 Female 05/07/2007 37KHUSI SHAKAY

JALIMDAS SHAKAY
OBC
UR  83 920102384 Male 23/01/2005 36SANDEEP AHIRWAR

RAKESH AHIRWAR
ST
UR  84 920102240 Male 05/07/2005 36RANJEET SAHARIYA

GANPAT SAHARIYA
SC
UR  85 920102458 Female 01/01/2006 36MOHINI GAUTAM

RAJESH GAUTAM
SC
UR  86 920102459 Male 04/03/2006 36PANKAJ PRAJAPATI

SURESH
SC
UR  87 920102207 Female 15/03/2006 36RUBY AHIRWAR

RAJENDRA
OBC
UR  88 920102462 Female 15/05/2006 36MUSKAN PAL

JASWANT PAL
SC
UR  89 920102430 Female 23/05/2006 36MAHAK AHIRWAR

K.P SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  90 920102106 Male 06/08/2006 36RAJ KUSHWAHA

AMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  91 920102196 Male 07/08/2006 36ADARSH CHATURVEDI

VINAY CHATURVEDI
SC
UR  92 920102289 Male 12/08/2006 36ASHISH PRAJAPATI

DHANIRAM PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  93 920102228 Male 02/09/2006 36AJAY MAHOR

BALRAM
OBC
UR  94 920102291 Female 06/01/2007 36MAMTA KUSHWAHA

RAJESH
SC
UR  95 920102332 Male 04/02/2007 36SUMIT KUMAR AHIRWAR

RAMESH AHIRWAR
SC
UR  96 920102411 Male 28/02/2007 36VIVEK AHIRWAR

SANTOSH AHIRWAR
SC
UR  97 920102183 Male 02/04/2007 36NIKHIL AHIRWAR

GOURISHANKAR AHIRWAR
SC
UR  98 920102298 Male 16/07/2007 36RATAN AHIRWAR

KEDAR
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SC
UR  99 920102265 Male 15/10/2003 35SURENDRA JATAV

RATIRAM JATAV
OBC
UR 100 920102454 Female 23/01/2006 35SHIVANI KUSHWAHA

MAHADEV
SC
UR 101 920102099 Male 08/05/2006 35SIDDARTH AHIRWAR

DEENDAYAL
SC
UR 102 920102245 Male 19/05/2006 35KRASHKANT JATAV

RAMKUMAR JATAV
OBC
UR 103 920102338 Female 20/05/2006 35SANJANA RAWAT

BUDDH SINGH RAWAT
OBC
UR 104 920102337 Male 13/07/2006 35GAURAV SINGH JAT

MAHIPAL SINGH JAT
SC
UR 105 920102421 Female 16/09/2006 35RAUNAK AHIRWAR

GHANSHYAM AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 106 920102219 Male 17/11/2006 35AJAY RAWAT

VEER SINGH RAWAT
SC
UR 107 920102213 Male 03/01/2007 35VIVEK AHIRWAR

KAMAL SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 108 920102263 Male 04/01/2007 35MOHIT SINGH YADAV

AVDH KISHOR YADAV
OBC
UR 109 920102395 Male 08/05/2007 35SATYENDRA LODHI

VINDRAVAN
UR
UR 110 920102166 Female 10/06/2007 35TANUSKA RAJA PARMAR

CHALIRAJA PARMAR
OBC
UR 111 920102407 Male 03/09/2005 34HARENDRA KUSHWAHA

ARJUN KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR 112 920102373 Female 02/04/2006 34POONAM PAL

BHAGWAN DAS PAL
SC
UR 113 920102188 Male 04/05/2006 34SANJU PATWA

SURESH PATWA
OBC
UR 114 920102230 Male 15/09/2006 34IRFAN KHAN

LATE RAFEEK KHAN
SC
UR 115 920102149 Male 01/01/2007 34SAHIL AHIRWAR

SANTOSH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 116 920102329 Male 03/04/2007 34RITIK YADAV

PRAMOD YADAV
SC
UR 117 920102294 Male 22/04/2007 34KULDEEP AHIRWAR

IMRAT SINGH
SC
UR 118 920102176 Male 30/04/2007 34KRISHNA PRAJAPATI

BADAM PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 119 920102259 Female 16/06/2007 34KRISHNA KUSHWAHA

KAILASH
SC
UR 120 920102431 Female 04/04/2006 33KHUSHBU PARIHAR

SUGAR SINGH PARIHAR
OBC
UR 121 920102248 Male 17/05/2006 33AMIT KUSHWAHA

SURESH
OBC
UR 122 920102181 Female 25/05/2006 33SHRISTEE YADAV

RAM NARESH
OBC
UR 123 920102420 Male 15/06/2006 33PRATAP KUSHWAHA

KHUSHALI KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR 124 920102428 Male 10/07/2006 33AJEET VISHWKARMA

MANOJ VISHWKARMA
OBC
UR 125 920102434 Female 13/08/2006 33SHAMRITI SEN

RAMESHWAR
OBC
UR 126 920102370 Male 06/12/2006 33JUNESH KHAN

IKRAR
SC
UR 127 920102444 Male 07/12/2006 33ARJUN AHIRWAR

RAJU AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 128 920102128 Male 02/01/2007 33SHIVAM RAJAK

VINOD RAJAK
SC
UR 129 920102438 Male 05/04/2007 33SHIV PRAJAPATI

SHANKAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 130 920102161 Male 09/12/2007 33DEEPAK KUSHWAHA

CHATUR SINGH
OBC
UR 131 920102441 Female 22/07/2008 33DEEPTI PAL

KAPTAN PAL
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SC
UR 132 920102400 Male 27/11/2008 33RAJA AHIRWAR

DWARKA PRASAD

Total Candidate :- 132
Grand Total Candidate :- 132
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

SC
SC   1 920201170 Male 24/07/2006 56AJAY

HINDUJI
OH

SC
SC   2 920200468 Male 31/01/2005 42LUCKY PARMAR

ASHOK PARMAR
OH

OBC
OBC   3 920200351 Male 02/07/2005 42UDAY SONI

MAHESH SONI
VH

SC
SC   4 920200868 Male 01/01/2007 38SUREDRA

RAJENDRA
VH

Total Candidate :- 4
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920200576 Male 08/01/2007 58CHETAN JAT

DINESH JAT
OBC
OBC   2 920200847 Female 25/12/2005 57AFREEN SHAIKH

JABBIR SHAIKH
OBC
OBC   3 920202875 Female 01/05/2006 57NEHA KUSHWAH

RAMDATT KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   4 920202929 Male 08/08/2006 57JAY SONI

JUGAL KISHOR SONI
OBC
OBC   5 920200629 Female 13/09/2006 57EKTA KARMELE

DEVENDRA KARMELE
OBC
OBC   6 920201601 Female 13/11/2006 57ADITI SHARMA

BASANT KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
OBC   7 920200401 Male 01/01/2007 57VISVAS PATEL

SOHANLAL PATEL
OBC
OBC   8 920201721 Male 06/07/2007 57AMAN SINGH

DIWAKAR SINGH
OBC
OBC   9 920200699 Female 29/11/2007 57ANJALI DANGI

PIRBABU DANGI
OBC
OBC  10 920203114 Male 01/01/2008 57NIKHIL VERMA

SADILAL (DEVRAJ)
OBC
OBC  11 920200476 Male 27/08/2004 56PRASHANT PRAJAPATI

MAHESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  12 920202745 Male 05/11/2004 56ANUJ MANDLOI

SHYAM MANDLOI
OBC
OBC  13 920200768 Male 21/01/2005 56VIKASH VISHVKARMA

SUBHASH VISHVKARMA
OBC
OBC  14 920200915 Female 13/12/2005 56VAISHNAVI SINGH GURJAR

VEER SINGH GURJAR
OBC
OBC  15 920200038 Male 14/12/2005 56UJJWAL PATEL

DHIRAJ PATEL
OBC
OBC  16 920201734 Female 14/12/2005 56GULNAAZ PATHAN

ABDUL MALIK PATHAN
OBC
OBC  17 920201285 Female 15/01/2006 56AQSA KHAN

ABDUL HAMID KHAN
OBC
OBC  18 920202392 Male 22/02/2006 56RAJ

AMARSINGH
OBC
OBC  19 920200544 Female 17/03/2006 56RISHITA PATEL

RAJENDRA PATEL
OBC
OBC  20 920201638 Male 04/06/2006 56ADITYA GURJAR

MANOJ GURJAR
OBC
OBC  21 920200068 Male 12/06/2006 56BHAVESH BHIRUD

YOGESH BHIRUD
OBC
OBC  22 920200496 Male 29/06/2006 56AKASH YADAV

MAHESH CHANDRA YADAV
OBC
OBC  23 920202358 Female 07/07/2006 56SALONI MODI

OMPRAKASH MODI
OBC
OBC  24 920200172 Male 03/08/2006 56VINAY CHOUDHARY

MANOJ CHOUDHARY
OBC
OBC  25 920201431 Male 24/08/2006 56YASH JAISWAL

SHANKAR LAL JAISWAL
OBC
OBC  26 920200355 Female 28/08/2006 56ANAMIKA PRASAD

SULENDRA PRASAD
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OBC
OBC  27 920200878 Male 28/09/2006 56NAYAN SHARMA

RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
OBC  28 920200493 Female 10/10/2006 56MONIKA YADAV

SUMERSINGH YADAV
OBC
OBC  29 920201188 Male 27/10/2006 56BHAVESH PATIL

YUVRAJ PATIL
OBC
OBC  30 920202169 Male 05/11/2006 56TANISH PATEL

KRISHNKANT PATEL
OBC
OBC  31 920202416 Male 15/12/2006 56PRAVAR KOTHARI

MAHESH KOTHARI
OBC
OBC  32 920201428 Male 12/01/2007 56AYUSH CHODHARY

HUKUM CHOUDHARY
OBC
OBC  33 920200086 Male 05/09/2007 56KRISHNA YADAV

SHIRI RAM YADAV

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920202676 Female 17/04/2006 57GARIMA RATHORE

DHULJIRAM RATHORE
SC
SC   2 920202089 Female 02/11/2006 57TANISHA GUJRATI

SANTOSH GUJRATI
SC
SC   3 920202884 Female 02/04/2007 57PRISHA MANDAL

RAVINDRA MANDAL
SC
SC   4 920201555 Male 15/10/2004 56VISHAL AHIRWAL

MADANLAL AHIRWAL
SC
SC   5 920201128 Male 21/10/2005 56VINAY MALVIYA

MUKESH MALVIYA
SC
SC   6 920201556 Male 13/11/2005 56KUNDAN PAWAR

RAJESH PAWAR
SC
SC   7 920201295 Male 14/11/2005 55ASHISH

SOHANLAL
SC
SC   8 920202675 Female 26/01/2006 55AYUSHI PARMAR

SUSHIL PARMAR
SC
SC   9 920202214 Male 16/10/2006 55ARYAN SUMAN

RADHESHYAM SUMAN
SC
SC  10 920201733 Female 15/05/2006 54NAYNA

RAMCHANDAR
SC
SC  11 920202960 Male 20/01/2007 54JATIN ATADIYA

PREM ATADIYA
SC
SC  12 920201756 Female 23/08/2005 53SHWETA DHANGAYA

RAJARAM DHANGAYA
SC
SC  13 920202125 Male 21/01/2006 53ASMIT PARMAR

DINESH PARMAR
SC
SC  14 920202060 Male 12/06/2006 53SHIVAM GHAWARI

MUKESH GHAWARI
SC
SC  15 920200625 Female 25/02/2007 53VANISHA KULTHIYA

KANHAIYALAL KULTHIYA
SC
SC  16 920201203 Female 13/09/2007 53VAISHALI BADOTKAR

LAKHAN BADOTKAR
SC
SC  17 920202991 Male 03/04/2004 52ROHAN

JAGDISH
SC
SC  18 920201460 Male 07/05/2004 52SANJAY CHOUDHARY

LALURAM CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  19 920200501 Male 25/11/2005 52MANYAK KUNDAR

VINOD KUNDAR
SC
SC  20 920202080 Female 03/12/2005 52BHUMIKA SOLANKI

LAXMINARAYAN SOLANKI
SC
SC  21 920201683 Male 07/01/2006 52RAVI PARMAR

SANTOSH PARMAR
SC
SC  22 920201139 Female 16/01/2006 52MUSKAN MANDLOI

GOVARDHAN LAL MANDLOI
SC
SC  23 920202144 Male 02/03/2006 52NITIN PAWAR

RADHESHYAM PAWAR
SC
SC  24 920200696 Male 09/03/2006 52AYUSH KOCHAK

KALU KOCHAK
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SC
SC  25 920202429 Female 18/11/2006 52RIYA DAS

RAMESH DAS
SC
SC  26 920201868 Male 12/12/2006 52ROHIT MALVIY

RAJESH MALVIY
SC
SC  27 920202992 Male 27/01/2007 52YASH CHAUHAN

JEEVAN SINGH CHOUHAN
SC
SC  28 920203016 Female 18/01/2006 51MUSKAN AHIRWAL

DILIP AHIRWAL
SC
SC  29 920209463 Female 31/05/2006 51KARUNA KALESHRIYA

KEDAR SINGH KALESHRIYA
SC
SC  30 920201312 Female 30/06/2006 51GAYATRI MALVIYA

NARAYAN SINGH
SC
SC  31 920202421 Male 06/08/2006 51DIVYANSH PARMAR

ABHIJIT PARMAR
SC
SC  32 920202257 Male 05/11/2006 51LUCKY GOYAL

SURESH GOYAL
SC
SC  33 920202430 Male 11/11/2006 51DEEPAK BADKANYA

RAY SINGH
SC
SC  34 920201936 Female 26/02/2007 51RONAK CHOUHAN

KAILASH CHOUHAN
SC
SC  35 920201039 Female 07/03/2005 50KANAK DEWADA

SURESH DEWADA
SC
SC  36 920202452 Male 09/04/2005 50CHETAN

MUKESH
SC
SC  37 920201130 Male 19/05/2005 50ADITYA CHUOHAN

SANTOSH CHOUHAN
SC
SC  38 920201669 Male 21/06/2005 50ARPIT KUMAR

KAILASHCHANDRA NARVARIYA
SC
SC  39 920200897 Male 03/08/2005 50NIKHIL PARIHAR

YOGENDRA SINGH PARIHAR
SC
SC  40 920201255 Female 16/08/2005 50SAKSHI BARMAN

RAJU BARMAN
SC
SC  41 920201005 Male 02/10/2005 50PIYUSH GARASIYA

KISHOR GARASIYA
SC
SC  42 920200483 Female 11/12/2005 50VARSHA KHANGODA

RAJESH KHANGODA
SC
SC  43 920202946 Male 01/01/2006 50ROHIL DODIYA

KAILASH DODIYA

Total Candidate :- 43
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920201617 Male 15/04/2005 57BOKESH

MOHAN
ST
ST   2 920201304 Male 13/09/2004 55YUVRAJ

HARISINGH
ST
ST   3 920202137 Female 15/07/2005 55POOJA BONDAD

GANGARAM BONDAD
ST
ST   4 920202356 Male 07/10/2005 55NITIN GOYAL

RAMESH CHANDRA GOYAL
ST
ST   5 920201235 Male 23/03/2008 55KAMLESH JAAMLE

VISHRAM JAMLE
ST
ST   6 920201056 Male 01/01/2008 54KANHAIYA JAMLE

DEVI SINGH JAMLE
ST
ST   7 920202082 Male 12/07/2006 53ARJUN MUJALDE

JAKSINGH MUJALDE
ST
ST   8 920201482 Male 01/01/2007 53SACHIN RAVAT

SOBHARAM RAVAT
ST
ST   9 920201301 Male 15/10/2008 53AMIT RATHAWA

SANTOSH RATHAWA
ST
ST  10 920202716 Male 19/01/2005 52VIRAJ PARAMAR

TEJSINGH PARAMAR
ST
ST  11 920201183 Female 26/02/2006 52ROSHANI GANGRADE

LALSINGH GANGRADE
ST
ST  12 920202441 Male 05/08/2006 52NAVNEET VERMA

ARJUN VERMA
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ST
ST  13 920201788 Female 05/10/2006 52TEENA MUJALDE

KUNJILAL MUJALDE
ST
ST  14 920201497 Male 06/09/2006 51PAWAN

VISHRAMSINGH
ST
ST  15 920202351 Female 01/12/2006 51DIVYA AASKE

JAGDISH AASKE
ST
ST  16 920202926 Male 02/01/2007 51OM BAMNIYA

NAVALSINGH BAMNIYA
ST
ST  17 920201371 Female 20/04/2004 50BHAGVANTI JAMLE

RAJARAM JAMLE
ST
ST  18 920201704 Female 10/08/2005 50UMA KANNOJE

BHAL SINGH KANNOJE
ST
ST  19 920201998 Male 27/01/2007 50ABHISHEK  RAWAT

GOVIND  RAWAT
ST
ST  20 920201758 Male 02/07/2007 50ALKESH NIGAM

MEHTAB SINGH NIGAM
ST
ST  21 920200039 Female 01/01/2004 49CHANCHAL AASAKE

GOPAL AASAKE
ST
ST  22 920200241 Female 30/11/2005 49SUHANI THAKUR

ANURUDDHA THAKUR
ST
ST  23 920200233 Female 21/01/2007 49SONAM KANEL

RAMU KANEL
ST
ST  24 920200446 Female 11/04/2007 49SHIVANI SOLANKI

RAMLAL
ST
ST  25 920202410 Female 03/03/2006 48ANJALI VARKADE

MANGAL SINGH VARKADE
ST
ST  26 920202363 Female 05/06/2006 48MANISHA

GYAN SINGH
ST
ST  27 920200872 Female 21/10/2006 48PALAK AAYAM

JAGDISH AAYAM
ST
ST  28 920200540 Male 24/01/2007 48AYUSH BHOSLE

SHANTILAL BHOSLE
ST
ST  29 920200827 Male 21/11/2006 47AYUSH BHILALA

SUNIL BHILALA
ST
ST  30 920201730 Female 20/01/2007 47SALONI JAMLE

RAKESH JAMLE
ST
ST  31 920202620 Male 04/04/2007 47RAKESH MUJALDE

KAMAL MUJALDE
ST
ST  32 920201972 Female 05/04/2005 46DURGA  MANDLOI

LALSINGH  MANDOLI
ST
ST  33 920201769 Male 20/05/2005 46CHHOTU KIRADE

NAHARSING KIRADE
ST
ST  34 920201140 Female 10/04/2006 46RANI ALAWA

HAJARI ALAWA
ST
ST  35 920200943 Male 06/08/2006 46YASH CHOUHAN

PRITHVIRAJ CHOUHAN
ST
ST  36 920201208 Female 11/04/2005 45SHITAL DHURVE

PRADEEP

Total Candidate :- 36
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920201662 Female 10/01/2007 81POONAM SHARMA

KAMAL SHARMA
OBC
UR   2 920202713 Female 03/11/2005 77NISHIKA JAISWAL

RAKESH JAISWAL
OBC
UR   3 920200465 Male 27/08/2005 74SURAJ PRAJAPATI

RAM EKBAL PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR   4 920202632 Female 22/03/2006 74YSHIVANI VERMA

MANOJ VERMA
UR
UR   5 920200235 Male 13/03/2006 73ADITYA PALKAR

SUNIL PALKAR
OBC
UR   6 920200941 Male 06/12/2006 73KARTIK CHOUHAN

BHUPENDRA CHOUHAN
UR
UR   7 920201245 Male 11/06/2006 70ANIKET SINGH

UMAKANT SINGH
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UR
UR   8 920202487 Female 25/11/2006 70SHAILY GOUTAM

RITESH KUMAR GOUTAM
OBC
UR   9 920200775 Male 20/06/2007 70AYUSH PATIDAR

SANTOSH PATIDAR
SC
UR  10 920201697 Female 27/04/2006 69RAJNANDANI AGRAWAL

VISHNU AGRAWAL
UR
UR  11 920201965 Female 30/04/2006 69ADITI MORE

YOGENDRA MOREY
OBC
UR  12 920200360 Male 17/09/2004 68RADHESHYAM YADAV

NAGJIRAM YADAV
UR
UR  13 920201067 Male 04/06/2005 68LOKESH KUMAR SHUKLA

MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA
OBC
UR  14 920200015 Male 29/11/2006 68TARUN PATIDAR

NANDKISHORE PATIDAR
OBC
UR  15 920200192 Male 19/03/2007 68DEVANSH MODI

VIRENDRE MODI
OBC
UR  16 920200660 Female 08/02/2005 66PAYAL PATEL

VISHAL PATEL
OBC
UR  17 920200997 Male 04/09/2005 66MOHIT CHOUDHARY

NAMDEV CHOUDHARY
SC
UR  18 920201397 Female 26/11/2005 66PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN

SANTOSH KUMAR CHOUHAN
UR
UR  19 920202895 Male 13/06/2006 66ASHVIN SHARMA

ARVIND SHARMA
OBC
UR  20 920201049 Male 11/09/2006 66LOKESH BODKHE

PRABHAKAR BODKHE
UR
UR  21 920200302 Male 29/06/2007 66HARSH JOSHI

SHARAD KUMAR JOSHI
OBC
UR  22 920200248 Male 20/07/2005 65TULJESH SALVI

RAKESH SALAVI
OBC
UR  23 920202497 Male 14/10/2005 65GANESH JAYASWAL

SANTOSH JAYASWAL
UR
UR  24 920202207 Male 13/10/2006 65SAGAR SHARMA

SANDEEP SHARMA
SC
UR  25 920202600 Female 01/01/2006 64SHASHI KALESHRIYA

GIRDHARILAL KALESHRIYA
UR
UR  26 920200769 Male 10/02/2006 64NIKHIL DWIVEDI

NARENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  27 920200472 Female 12/05/2006 64TANISHA JAISWAL

GHANSHYAM JAISWAL
UR
UR  28 920201238 Male 01/06/2006 64ADITYA SHARMA

MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA
OBC
UR  29 920201569 Female 18/07/2006 64KHUSHI PATIDAR

SHRIRAM PATIDAR
SC
UR  30 920201118 Male 04/11/2006 64NIRMAL SOLANKI

ASHOK SOLANKI
UR
UR  31 920201487 Female 21/11/2006 64NIHARIKA DHANOTIYA

DASHRATH DHANOTIYA
OBC
UR  32 920203058 Male 28/11/2006 64GOPAL YADAV

MADAN SINGH
OBC
UR  33 920200597 Male 10/11/2005 63SURAJ MALI

SUKHDEV MALI
OBC
UR  34 920201089 Male 25/06/2006 63MO. ASHAN MANSURI

ABDUL SALIM MANSURI
UR
UR  35 920201294 Female 08/07/2006 63ANUBHUTI MALTARE

RAJNEESH MALTARE
SC
UR  36 920201058 Male 03/08/2006 63SAKSHAM MANDOR

SOUDAN MANDOR
UR
UR  37 920202613 Male 24/09/2006 63PRADYUMN SHARMA

DEVENDRA SHARMA
UR
UR  38 920200091 Male 01/01/2007 63KUNAL SHARMA

SHELESH SHARMA
OBC
UR  39 920202098 Female 01/02/2007 63SAMRIDDHI YADAV

CHITRANJAN
OBC
UR  40 920202743 Female 21/02/2007 63TANU MODI

NARENDRA MODI
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UR
UR  41 920202616 Female 01/09/2007 63YAMINI JHALA

BHUPENDRA SINGH JHALA
OBC
UR  42 920202116 Female 26/11/2007 63ARPITA GREWAL

SHELENDRA GREWAL
OBC
UR  43 920202881 Male 25/05/2005 62RITIK DETHLIYA

BHAGWAN DETHLIYA
SC
UR  44 920200869 Male 11/01/2006 62SUMIT RAJORIYA

MANOJ RAJORIYA
UR
UR  45 920202705 Female 26/02/2006 62SAMIKSHA KUTRE

AJAY RAO
UR
UR  46 920200928 Male 03/06/2006 62MAYANK CHOUHAN

ASHOK CHOUHAN
UR
UR  47 920201887 Female 14/06/2006 62JANVI CHOUHAN

MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  48 920202543 Male 03/08/2006 62SOUMY YADAV

BASANT YADAV
OBC
UR  49 920200162 Female 07/08/2006 62ISHIKA SINGH

VIJAY BAHADUR
OBC
UR  50 920201037 Female 15/10/2006 62AYUSHI SOLANKI

DEVKARAN SOLANKI
UR
UR  51 920203094 Male 04/11/2006 62CHINTAN DHAVALE

ANANT DHAVALE
OBC
UR  52 920202167 Male 20/11/2006 62MOHIT DHAKAD

JITENDRASINGH
OBC
UR  53 920202023 Male 19/01/2007 62SUMIT GUPTA

BHGVAN GUPTA
OBC
UR  54 920201593 Male 05/02/2007 62AJAY YADAV

UTTAM SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR  55 920200767 Male 19/04/2007 62YASHVARDHAN NAGAR

KAMAL NAGAR
SC
UR  56 920200530 Male 10/08/2007 62DHARMENDRA TOMAR

DEVISINGH
OBC
UR  57 920200551 Female 18/11/2007 62VINITA YADAV

MANOHAR YADAV
UR
UR  58 920202759 Male 08/02/2008 62RONAK SINGH

PRAKASH SINGH
OBC
UR  59 920202032 Female 18/01/2003 61MEHNAZ

MOHMAD ASAD
OBC
UR  60 920202213 Male 27/12/2004 61KULDEEP DANGI

LADSINGH DANGI
OBC
UR  61 920202180 Female 09/07/2005 61PRACHI CHANDRAVANSHI

RAMNATH CHANDRAVANSHI
OBC
UR  62 920201608 Male 24/10/2005 61SAGAR KUMAWAT

HUKUM SINGH KUMAWAT
UR
UR  63 920200885 Male 04/12/2005 61ARADHYA VASHISTHA

RAVINDRA VASHISTHA
ST
UR  64 920202800 Male 13/01/2006 61KARAN NARRE

SAHADEV NARRE
SC
UR  65 920200193 Male 15/01/2006 61HARDIK KHATRI

SANJAY KHATRI
OBC
UR  66 920203103 Female 16/01/2006 61MOHINI BAIRAGI

BRAHMANAND BAIRAGI
UR
UR  67 920201603 Female 26/03/2006 61SHRUTI SINGH

SHAMBHU KUMAR SINGH
OBC
UR  68 920202464 Female 16/06/2006 61PRIYANKA YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV
OBC
UR  69 920201915 Female 11/08/2006 61SAKSHI MOHARI

YOGESH MOHARI
OBC
UR  70 920202989 Female 26/09/2006 61PRIYANKA BOOWADE

KESHO BOOWADE
OBC
UR  71 920202109 Male 03/11/2006 61KANHAIYALAL DHAKAD

BHANSINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR  72 920202105 Female 06/12/2006 61PRIYANSHI MUKATI

AJAY MUKATI
OBC
UR  73 920200728 Male 15/12/2006 61PRAKHAR KOTHARI

MAHESH KOTHARI
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OBC
UR  74 920201214 Male 07/08/2004 60ARYAN CHOUDHARI

SUNIL CHOUDHARI
OBC
UR  75 920203046 Female 27/06/2005 60DEEPIKA YADAV

RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
OBC
UR  76 920202198 Female 01/10/2005 60TANZILA ALI

ABDUL HAMID ALI
OBC
UR  77 920202308 Male 24/01/2006 60VINAY

ASHOK
UR
UR  78 920201919 Male 07/03/2006 60KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA

DILIP SHARMA
ST
UR  79 920202104 Male 19/05/2006 60AKSH BHAGAT

GHANSHYAM BHAGAT
OBC
UR  80 920202766 Male 23/05/2006 60AYUSH SEN

AJAY
UR
UR  81 920202484 Female 27/06/2006 60KESHAVI UPADHYAY

RAJENDRA UPADHYAY
SC
UR  82 920201690 Female 12/07/2006 60KHUSHI CHOUHAN

RAJESH CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  83 920202081 Male 21/08/2006 60ANMOL PRAJAPATI

MANISH PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  84 920200072 Male 29/08/2006 60ADIT PRADHAN

VISHAL PRADHAN
OBC
UR  85 920200310 Male 29/08/2006 60TANISHQ CHOURASIYA

PREM NARAYAN CHOURASIYA
OBC
UR  86 920202425 Male 09/09/2006 60REHAN SHAIKH

YUSUF SHAIKH
SC
UR  87 920200461 Male 28/09/2006 60ANIMESH JOGAVAL

ANOKHILAL JOGAVAL
OBC
UR  88 920202792 Male 05/10/2006 60ARPIT PATEL

RAJENDRA PATEL
OBC
UR  89 920202922 Female 22/12/2006 60AYUSHI SONI

NAVEEN SONI
UR
UR  90 920201265 Female 06/05/2007 60ANSHIKA SENDHAV

GYAN SINGH SENDHAV
OBC
UR  91 920201877 Male 25/05/2007 60ROHIT PATEL

SINGARAM PATEL
OBC
UR  92 920203044 Male 01/07/2007 60GOVIND NATH

VISHNU NATH
UR
UR  93 920200634 Male 16/10/2007 60KRISH SHRIVASTAV

RAJNISH SHRIVASTAV
OBC
UR  94 920200011 Male 06/08/2005 59ANAS MANSURI

ASLAM MANSURI
SC
UR  95 920200378 Female 06/08/2005 59NIKITA NEEMA

SANJAY NEEMA
SC
UR  96 920201684 Male 04/09/2005 59MOHIT SOLANKI

VIKRAM SOLANKI
OBC
UR  97 920201408 Female 08/11/2005 59SHIVANI CARPENTER

AKHILESH CARPENTER
OBC
UR  98 920202959 Male 19/12/2005 59HARIOM GOUD

ROOP SINGH GOUD
OBC
UR  99 920201491 Female 01/01/2006 59VANDNA MEENA

SANTOSH MEENA
UR
UR 100 920202652 Male 18/01/2006 59MAHENDRA DATTA

RAKESH DATTA
ST
UR 101 920200609 Male 23/03/2006 59AAKASH

LAKHAN
OBC
UR 102 920200222 Female 10/04/2006 59TANISHA SINHA

ANIL RAJ SINHA
SC
UR 103 920202504 Male 06/08/2006 59YASHWARDHAN DHANAK

SANTOSH DHANAK
OBC
UR 104 920202146 Female 26/09/2006 59KARINA CHOUDHARY

SATISH
OBC
UR 105 920202625 Male 28/01/2007 59ASHWIN PRAJAPATI

DINESH
SC
UR 106 920202522 Female 03/07/2007 59ARCHITA

MAHESH
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OBC
UR 107 920201955 Male 01/05/2005 58ADARSH MEWADA

SANTOSH MEWADA
OBC
UR 108 920202585 Male 13/06/2005 58ROHIT NAGAR

RAKESH NAGAR
ST
UR 109 920202886 Female 16/09/2005 58SAPNA DALODIYA

KAILASH DALODIYA
OBC
UR 110 920200996 Male 27/10/2005 58MANOJ PRAJAPATI

ISHWAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 111 920202951 Male 04/02/2006 58AYAAN SHAIKH

IRSHAD SHAIKH
OBC
UR 112 920202127 Male 11/02/2006 58AMAN LODHI

BHERUSINGH LODHI
SC
UR 113 920200736 Male 21/02/2006 58MAYANK AHIRWAR

VINOD AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 114 920202966 Male 18/03/2006 58DHRUV MUKATI

ARUN MUKATI
OBC
UR 115 920202563 Female 11/05/2006 58RINKU CHOUHAN

RAJESH CHOUHAN
OBC
UR 116 920202045 Female 08/06/2006 58FATIMA AHMAD KHAN

SHAKIR AHMAD
OBC
UR 117 920203099 Female 14/06/2006 58SHIVANI YADAV

SANTOSH YADAV
UR
UR 118 920202682 Female 20/07/2006 58ADITI KHARE

AMIT KUMAR KHARE
OBC
UR 119 920201396 Female 28/07/2006 58TANNU NAYAK

DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK
UR
UR 120 920200296 Male 28/09/2006 58ARYAN DESHMUKH

MUKESH DESHMUKH
UR
UR 121 920200029 Male 10/10/2006 58ANIK TYAGI

SUDHIR TYAGI
SC
UR 122 920203054 Male 29/10/2006 58KULDEEEP AHIRWAR

VIRENDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 123 920202580 Male 30/10/2006 58KRISHNA YADAV

OMPRAKASH YADAV
UR
UR 124 920201459 Male 11/11/2006 58YASHWANT GARG

OMPRAKASH GARG

Total Candidate :- 124
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920303237 Male 16/07/2006 44VIPIN KUSHWAH

HARGOVIND KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   2 920302998 Female 10/01/2005 37MADHURI VARMA

KAMLESH
OBC
OBC   3 920303449 Male 15/03/2007 35GORAV

SHELENDRA
OBC
OBC   4 920303745 Male 31/01/2006 34FAIJAN KHAN

FARID KHAN
OBC
OBC   5 920302845 Male 21/10/2006 33MOHAMMED JILANEE

ASHRAF KHAN
OBC
OBC   6 920303576 Male 15/11/2006 33SHRESHT RATHOD

BHAGWANDASH

Total Candidate :- 6
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920302840 Female 05/09/2006 41LALI SISODIYA

DONGARSINGH
SC
SC   2 920303029 Male 10/05/2006 37VIKKY GUNER

GYANSINGH GUNER
SC
SC   3 920303383 Female 28/11/2006 35RAJNI MEHRA

PURUSHOTTAM MEHRA

Total Candidate :- 3
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920302745 Female 20/04/2005 44SANGEETA MAVI

KALAM SINGH
ST
ST   2 920303647 Female 02/03/2004 42MENKA KIRAD

SIDA
ST
ST   3 920303180 Male 18/06/2005 42PRITESH

GARADIYA
ST
ST   4 920303590 Male 02/06/2006 42ARJUN NINGWAL

EDA NINGWAL
ST
ST   5 920302818 Female 04/04/2005 41VARSHA

VER SINGH
ST
ST   6 920302879 Female 20/02/2007 41MANISHA BHABAR

LAXMAN
ST
ST   7 920302783 Male 13/10/2007 41DEVESH SOLANKI

BHAGATSINGH SOLANKI
ST
ST   8 920303387 Female 15/11/2007 41ARCHNA TOMAR

GILDAR TOMAR
ST
ST   9 920303574 Male 20/04/2004 40RAKESH BHINDE

BHERLA BHINDE
ST
ST  10 920303069 Female 01/09/2004 40KARUNA BHINDE

ALSINGH BHINDE
ST
ST  11 920302966 Female 21/05/2005 40SUSHILA CHANGOD

MAGAN SINGH
ST
ST  12 920303340 Male 06/04/2006 40KARTIK

RAMESH
ST
ST  13 920303182 Female 12/08/2006 40SAVITRI TOMAR

TARLIYA TOMAR
ST
ST  14 920302924 Male 01/04/2007 40ARJUN

MUKESH
ST
ST  15 920303532 Female 04/08/2007 40PARI CHOUHAN

RAJESH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  16 920303653 Male 22/03/2004 39LALU DAMRIYA

HIMTA DAMRIYA
ST
ST  17 920302754 Male 20/06/2005 39RAVINDRA DODWA

GARASIYA DODWA
ST
ST  18 920302874 Male 15/08/2005 39ROHIT AJNAR

KHELU
ST
ST  19 920303160 Male 03/03/2006 39VAGHU JAMRA

SALAM JAMRA
ST
ST  20 920302594 Male 04/04/2006 39VINOD CHOUHAN

CHAMARIYA CHOUHAN
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ST
ST  21 920303724 Male 05/04/2006 39BANDRSINGH SOLANKI

SARDAR SOLANKI
ST
ST  22 920302972 Male 22/04/2006 39KARAN DODWA

SUBLA DODWA
ST
ST  23 920303469 Male 05/10/2006 39DINESH MEDA

SARMAL MEDA
ST
ST  24 920303033 Male 12/05/2007 39RAHUL  BAMNIYA

KEVJI BAMNIYA
ST
ST  25 920303515 Male 05/06/2007 39ANKIT AWASIYA

SURMAL AWASIYA
ST
ST  26 920302894 Female 08/09/2007 39ALPINA JAMRA

JAGANSINGH JAMRA
ST
ST  27 920302941 Female 26/03/2006 38SUMITRA RAWAT

RAJENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  28 920303168 Female 02/05/2006 38KAVITA BAGHEL

LAXMAN SINGH
ST
ST  29 920302721 Female 11/05/2006 38MANISHA SOLANKI

SAGARSINGH
ST
ST  30 920303687 Female 25/05/2006 38MAMTA GADRIYA

KALAM SINGH
ST
ST  31 920303270 Male 25/06/2006 38ROHIT SOLANKI

MANISH
ST
ST  32 920303485 Female 13/07/2006 38ASAMA RAWAT

HABU SINGH
ST
ST  33 920303594 Male 16/08/2006 38KRISHNA WASKELA

BHAGATSINGH WASKELA
ST
ST  34 920303355 Female 15/09/2006 38ARCHNA BAGHEL

HEMRAJ
ST
ST  35 920303343 Male 21/11/2007 38SUMIT

DHARMENDRASINGH
ST
ST  36 920303240 Male 10/12/2007 38NILESH PACHAYA

RANSINGH
ST
ST  37 920302965 Female 09/12/2004 37SAVITA SOLANKI

KHAPRSINGH SOLANKI
ST
ST  38 920302915 Male 07/01/2005 37RITESH KATARIYA

REMA KATARIYA
ST
ST  39 920303189 Female 05/01/2006 37BHAVNA CHOUHAN

KAL SINGH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  40 920302931 Male 09/01/2006 37LOKENDRA SINGH DUDWE

NAVAL SINGH DUDWE
ST
ST  41 920303083 Male 10/02/2006 37KISHAN TOKRIYA

CHAMAYADA TOKRIYA
ST
ST  42 920302723 Female 30/04/2006 37SAVITA BHAYDIYA

KESHARSINGH BHAYADIYA
ST
ST  43 920303073 Male 10/08/2006 37LALU CHOUHAN

KAMLIYA
ST
ST  44 920303245 Male 15/10/2006 37RITESH DAWAR

NANKA DAWAR
ST
ST  45 920303491 Male 19/05/2007 37MANISH SOLANKI

RATANSINGH SOLANKI
ST
ST  46 920303735 Female 15/06/2007 37PRIYANKA CHOUHAN

KAILASH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  47 920302776 Female 18/06/2007 37PRIYANKA NINGWAL

RAYLA NINGWAL
ST
ST  48 920703247 Female 22/06/2007 37JAYANTI PARASTE

SHIVRATAN
ST
ST  49 920302779 Male 15/07/2007 37KAILASH AJNAR

KALU AJNAR
ST
ST  50 920302573 Female 20/09/2007 37MANISHA

KAMALSINGH
ST
ST  51 920302654 Male 12/01/2003 36AMASIYA SASTIYA

BHURLA SASTIYA
ST
ST  52 920302917 Female 08/04/2005 36RANGEETA

BANSEE
ST
ST  53 920303290 Female 08/06/2005 36JAINA BAMNIYA

BASAN BAMNIYA
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ST
ST  54 920302714 Female 09/04/2006 36RANI ALAWA

RAVINDRA ALAWA
ST
ST  55 920303107 Male 04/05/2006 36PRAKASH SASTIYA

SAWANSINGH SASTIYA
ST
ST  56 920302649 Male 09/05/2006 36MAHESH CHAMELKA

GOPAL CHAMELKA
ST
ST  57 920302814 Male 15/05/2006 36JAYRAM DAWAR

RAKESH DAWAR
ST
ST  58 920303330 Male 08/06/2006 36AMRAT DAWAR

DILIP DAWAR
ST
ST  59 920303049 Male 26/06/2006 36SUSHIL DAWAR

MUVASIYA DAWAR
ST
ST  60 920302997 Male 07/07/2006 36ASHISH

KERU
ST
ST  61 920302812 Male 22/08/2006 36ILESH BHAYDIYA

SAJJAN BHAYDIYA
ST
ST  62 920303502 Male 07/09/2006 36SACHIN BHANWAR

MADHUSINGH BHANWAR
ST
ST  63 920303629 Male 17/10/2006 36SUNIL

PERU
ST
ST  64 920303077 Female 15/12/2006 36JAYA KANESH

DANGLA
ST
ST  65 920302751 Male 01/01/2007 36ADIYA BAGHEL

CHENA BAGHEL
ST
ST  66 920303224 Female 20/05/2007 36RAVINA TOMAR

REVSINGH
ST
ST  67 920303214 Male 20/07/2007 36RITESH DUDWE

AJAY SINGH DUDWE
ST
ST  68 920302989 Male 13/08/2007 36MEET

MUKESH
ST
ST  69 920303306 Female 05/07/2005 35RAVITA KHARAT

KESALA KHARAT
ST
ST  70 920302698 Female 08/09/2005 35RAKSHA MALIYA

BURSINGH MALIYA
ST
ST  71 920302878 Female 25/10/2005 35REENA MAVI

KALAM SINGH
ST
ST  72 920303185 Male 15/12/2005 35PANKAJ AWASYA

SEVAN AWASYA
ST
ST  73 920302650 Male 04/02/2006 35MUKESH CHOUHAN

SARDAR
ST
ST  74 920303746 Male 15/02/2006 35VIJAY SASTIYA

RAMSINGH SASTIYA
ST
ST  75 920303155 Male 18/02/2006 35NARESH KALESH

INDARSINGH KALESH
ST
ST  76 920303054 Male 23/02/2006 35SARDAR BHABAR

GAMISH BHABAR
ST
ST  77 920303588 Female 05/03/2006 35VANDANA BAMNIYA

GINDU
ST
ST  78 920303216 Female 09/03/2006 35PINKI GANAWA

RAJU GANAWA
ST
ST  79 920302925 Female 02/04/2006 35MAMTA SASTIYA

MANSINGH SASTIYA
ST
ST  80 920303396 Male 02/04/2006 35SHASAM SOLANKI

KALLA SOLANKI
ST
ST  81 920302602 Female 10/04/2006 35RAMILA RAWAT

BHAV SINGH
ST
ST  82 920303702 Female 10/04/2006 35SARIKA BAGHEL

LAXMAN BAGHEL
ST
ST  83 920303593 Female 03/05/2006 35RADHA CHOUNGAD

CHATARSINGH CHOUNGAD
ST
ST  84 920302884 Female 02/06/2006 35REENA BHADALIYA

BHYELA BHADALIYA
ST
ST  85 920302758 Male 05/06/2006 35VIKASH DODWA

KARAMSINGH
ST
ST  86 920303625 Female 05/06/2006 35ARMILA KANESH

BHIMSINGH KANESH
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ST
ST  87 920303010 Male 09/07/2006 35PRADEEP SASTIYA

DHANSINGH SASTIYA
ST
ST  88 920303209 Female 07/08/2006 35KALAVATI CHOUHAN

RADHIYA
ST
ST  89 920303617 Female 08/08/2006 35RAMTU BHINDE

CHHAGAN BHINDE
ST
ST  90 920303138 Female 12/08/2006 35AARTI PRAD

DINESH PRAD
ST
ST  91 920302926 Male 14/08/2006 35SHASHANK BAGHEL

NAWALSINH
ST
ST  92 920302914 Female 18/04/2007 35IRAN KHARAT

KELASH
ST
ST  93 920303499 Male 02/12/2007 35VISHAL BAMNIYA

KAMAN BAMNIYA
ST
ST  94 920303473 Female 17/04/2004 34RINKU

HEMLA
ST
ST  95 920303552 Female 17/04/2004 34REKHA JAMRA

NANLA JAMRA
ST
ST  96 920302863 Male 19/04/2004 34NILESH MAVI

DHUL SINGH
ST
ST  97 920302800 Female 08/07/2004 34PAYAL

SUR SINGH
ST
ST  98 920303266 Male 24/11/2004 34SANJAY CHOUHAN

DITLA CHOUHAN
ST
ST  99 920302677 Male 10/01/2005 34GOPAL DODWA

CHHITRIYA DODWA
ST
ST 100 920303172 Male 10/02/2005 34BHUVANSINGH SOLANKI

BHIMA SOLANKI
ST
ST 101 920302786 Male 05/05/2005 34VISHAL MASANIYA

MAN SINGH
ST
ST 102 920302880 Male 02/06/2005 34PRAVIN DAWAR

PREMSINGH DAWAR
ST
ST 103 920303586 Female 12/10/2005 34REETA TOMAR

KAPURIYA TOMAR
ST
ST 104 920303610 Female 03/05/2006 34KARMAVATI BHAYDIYA

AMBU BHAYDIYA
ST
ST 105 920303139 Male 05/05/2006 34SANDEEP DAWAR

RAKESH
ST
ST 106 920302712 Male 07/05/2006 34BHUPENDRA KALESH

HIRU KALESH
ST
ST 107 920302777 Male 15/05/2006 34DIWANSINGH CHOUHAN

JAGANSINGH
ST
ST 108 920302615 Male 10/06/2006 34SURESH SINGAR

FULCHAND SINGAR
ST
ST 109 920302853 Male 15/06/2006 34ARJUN CHAMELKA

ANTARSINGH CHAMELKA
ST
ST 110 920302857 Male 04/08/2006 34JIGAR LOHARIYA

JHINLA LOHARIYA
ST
ST 111 920303514 Male 21/10/2006 34KALPESH

KANSINGH
ST
ST 112 920303710 Male 01/11/2006 34JAYESH DAWAR

KANSHI DAWAR
ST
ST 113 920303236 Male 03/11/2006 34CHIRAG

RAMAN BHAI
ST
ST 114 920303170 Female 12/11/2006 34SUMITRA DAWAR

DILIP SINGH
ST
ST 115 920303373 Male 08/12/2006 34PRAVIN BAMNIYA

BAHADUR BAMNIYA
ST
ST 116 920302556 Female 06/01/2007 34SUMITRA BAGHEL

MADAN SINGH
ST
ST 117 920303272 Male 11/02/2007 34SANJAY BARIYA

DHEDU
ST
ST 118 920303247 Female 21/05/2007 34KIRAN BAMNIYA

KAILASH BAMNIYA
ST
ST 119 920303743 Female 08/06/2007 34BHURI BHURIYA

LALU
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ST
ST 120 920302976 Male 20/06/2007 34BATHU CHAMKA

BHAVSINGH
ST
ST 121 920302871 Female 04/07/2007 34LAKHAMI CHOUHAN

VALSIYA CHOUHAN
ST
ST 122 920303119 Female 06/07/2007 34PRIYANKA KIRAD

SURENDRASINGH KIRAD
ST
ST 123 920303584 Female 10/09/2007 34ASHVANTA

DULESINGH
ST
ST 124 920303234 Male 31/03/2008 34ARJUN GUJRIYA

CHAMARIYA GUJRIYA
ST
ST 125 920302975 Female 12/12/2008 34JOSHNA

DARSAN
ST
ST 126 920303454 Male 08/05/2004 33PRAVEEN SASTIYA

MAANSINGH
ST
ST 127 920302910 Female 18/05/2004 33KHUSI CHOUHAN

SAJJANSINGH
ST
ST 128 920303480 Female 10/06/2004 33PINKI CHOUHAN

DILIP CHOUHAN
ST
ST 129 920303239 Male 01/04/2005 33NANDNI

RAMESH
ST
ST 130 920302903 Female 05/04/2005 33SANGEETA CHAMELKA

DHANSINGH CHAMELKA
ST
ST 131 920303595 Male 01/05/2005 33DASHRATH MEDA

MUKESH MEDA
ST
ST 132 920303195 Female 20/05/2005 33NIRU DAWAR

MUKAM SINGH
ST
ST 133 920303427 Female 25/05/2005 33PAYAL MEDA

FATU MEDA
ST
ST 134 920302899 Female 08/01/2006 33SAYDA AJNAR

RAJU
ST
ST 135 920302643 Female 01/02/2006 33CHAMPA TOMAR

SARDAR SINGH TOMAR
ST
ST 136 920302805 Female 13/02/2006 33HATARI CHOUHAN

MAGAN SINGH CHOUHAN
ST
ST 137 920303548 Male 19/02/2006 33SANJAY DODWA

KARCHAN
ST
ST 138 920303392 Female 08/03/2006 33ANITA KANESH

CHAGAN KANESH
ST
ST 139 920302630 Female 05/04/2006 33ANITA BHAYDIYA

KERIYA BHAYDIYA
ST
ST 140 920302613 Female 09/05/2006 33ROSHANI CHAMELKA

BHAGWAN SINGH CHAMELKA
ST
ST 141 920303215 Male 05/06/2006 33NARPAT KHARAT

RAKESH
ST
ST 142 920303001 Female 10/06/2006 33SHUSHMITA KANESH

JERAM KANESH
ST
ST 143 920303008 Female 11/06/2006 33MAMTA

HEMTIYA
ST
ST 144 920303277 Female 05/07/2006 33BHURI DAWAR

HAJARIYA DAWAR
ST
ST 145 920302583 Male 16/08/2006 33ANTARSINGH CHOUHAN

RUGHNATH CHOUHAN
ST
ST 146 920303508 Female 26/08/2006 33MEERA DAWAR

MUKAM SINGH
ST
ST 147 920303291 Female 27/08/2006 33PREETI BALA DUDWE

HIRU SINGH
ST
ST 148 920303607 Female 02/09/2006 33ANKITA BHINDE

RANSINGH
ST
ST 149 920303703 Male 14/09/2006 33SUNIL BARIYA

SOM SINGH BARIYA
ST
ST 150 920303385 Male 22/09/2006 33AKLESH AWASYA

FURKAN AWASYA
ST
ST 151 920303738 Female 03/05/2007 33ANITA KANESH

RAKESH KANESH
ST
ST 152 920303402 Male 08/06/2007 33SANDEEP SASTIYA

KESHARSINGH SASTIYA
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ST
ST 153 920302912 Male 22/06/2007 33PRATHVIRAJ CHOUHAN

VALSINGH CHOUHAN
ST
ST 154 920302968 Female 28/08/2007 33MANISHA RAWAT

KERAM RAWAT
ST
ST 155 920302566 Female 09/09/2007 33SANGEETA  KANESH

KASHIYA  KANESH
ST
ST 156 920302756 Female 25/11/2007 33KRISHANA RAWAT

MOHAN SINGH

Total Candidate :- 156
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

ST
UR   1 920302767 Female 16/03/2007 49KHUSHBU RAWAT

JAGAT SINGH RAWAT
UR
UR   2 920302954 Male 26/05/2007 49PRANAV BHATT

PULIN BHATT
ST
UR   3 920302587 Female 01/12/2007 49MUSKAN RAWAT

TIKAM SINGH RAWAT
ST
UR   4 920302918 Female 16/02/2006 48HATREE KANESH

DHUNDARSINGH
ST
UR   5 920302996 Male 02/03/2005 47KALA CHOUHAN

JUVAN SINGH CHOUHAN
ST
UR   6 920302885 Female 14/12/2006 47JIGYASA KANESH

GAJENDRA KANESH
ST
UR   7 920302575 Male 21/12/2006 47LALSINGH BHINDE

GULSINGH BHINDE
ST
UR   8 920302844 Male 06/07/2003 45ARJUN SASTIYA

NAVALSINGH SASTIYA
ST
UR   9 920303503 Female 14/04/2006 45LALITA CHOUHAN

JUVAN SINGH CHOUHAN
ST
UR  10 920303475 Male 05/09/2006 45MAHESH SASTIYA

MAKNA SASTIYA
ST
UR  11 920303313 Female 03/02/2007 45LALITA CHOUHAN

SAMBU CHOUHAN
ST
UR  12 920303685 Male 20/07/2007 45VIKRAM DAWAR

CHAMAYADA DAWAR

Total Candidate :- 12
Grand Total Candidate :- 177
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920703373 Male 01/01/2007 43SUMIT KUMAR

BRAJESH KUMAR
OBC
OBC   2 920703703 Female 05/06/2007 43JWALA

JAGDEESH DAS
OBC
OBC   3 920703256 Male 10/03/2005 42PIYUSH SONI

MADAN SONI
OBC
OBC   4 920703395 Male 07/08/2006 42SACHIN PARMAR

BHOLA SINGH PARMAR
OBC
OBC   5 920703305 Female 20/10/2006 42PRIYANKA NANDA

PRAKASH
OBC
OBC   6 920703274 Male 26/01/2005 41SHISHUPAL YADAV

KANHAIYA LAL
OBC
OBC   7 920703752 Female 26/01/2006 41MUSKAN

SHAMBHU
OBC
OBC   8 920703519 Male 18/06/2006 41SOURAV YADAV

SOHAN
OBC
OBC   9 920703522 Female 26/06/2006 41RAGINI KHAIRWAR

HEM KUMAR KHAIRWAR
OBC
OBC  10 920703058 Male 27/10/2006 41YASHVANT YADAV

DAULAT
OBC
OBC  11 920703266 Male 27/01/2007 41VEDANT KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR NAMDEO
OBC
OBC  12 920703659 Male 07/01/2006 40BHUPAT LAL

CHANDRA PRASAD
OBC
OBC  13 920703059 Female 15/07/2006 40BALRAM SINGH

HEERA SINGH
OBC
OBC  14 920703356 Male 17/07/2006 40SACHIN KUMAR

LOK SINGH
OBC
OBC  15 920703056 Female 28/06/2007 40SANJANA SONWANI

DASHRATH SONWANI
OBC
OBC  16 920703728 Male 01/01/2005 39SANDEEP KUMAR

RAMKUMAR
OBC
OBC  17 920703450 Female 04/06/2005 39ARTI SAHU

AJAY KUMAR SAHU
OBC
OBC  18 920703110 Female 21/10/2006 39POOJA MONGARE

BRAMAHA
OBC
OBC  19 920703719 Male 05/03/2007 39MADHOO SUDAN YADAV

CHANDRIKA PRASAD
OBC
OBC  20 920703336 Male 20/08/2007 39RITESH RAJAK

VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK
OBC
OBC  21 920703066 Female 23/08/2007 39SOMIYA PARASHAR

TEK SINGH PARASHAR
OBC
OBC  22 920703731 Male 18/05/2006 38DHARMENDR

MANOHAR
OBC
OBC  23 920703180 Female 13/09/2006 38SANDHYA MANIKPURI

MEKAL DAS
OBC
OBC  24 920703149 Male 31/07/2007 38ANKIT KUMAR THAKUR

JAMUNA SINGH THAKUR
OBC
OBC  25 920703534 Male 24/11/2005 37RAVIRAJ GOUTAM

LAXMAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  26 920703622 Male 30/05/2006 37SANDEEP PARASHAR

BHOLA SINGH
OBC
OBC  27 920703673 Male 15/08/2006 37CHAHAT CHANDEL

RADHESHYAM CHANDEL
OBC
OBC  28 920703258 Female 26/11/2006 37RANI PRAJAPATI

RAGHUVEER
OBC
OBC  29 920703485 Female 01/12/2006 37DEEPANSHI BARMAN

RAJESH BARMAN
OBC
OBC  30 920703783 Male 01/01/2007 37RAJESH KUMAR

MAKHAN
OBC
OBC  31 920703586 Female 02/02/2007 37SAHIBA

SALAM
OBC
OBC  32 920703160 Male 06/04/2007 37SHAJID ANSARI

SHAHID ANSARI



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

DINDORI
Page No. 103

Dist. Name :-

15 District Level Excellence Higher Secondary School DindoriSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

OBC
OBC  33 920703337 Female 08/07/2007 37ROSHNI PARASHAR

TIKARAM SINGH PARASHAR
OBC
OBC  34 920703097 Female 23/11/2007 37SHAFIL IRAM KHAN

NAFEES KHAN

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920703118 Female 05/07/2006 42SHARDA JHARIYA

SUNIL KUMAR
SC
SC   2 920703707 Male 13/03/2007 42ADITYA KUMAR

RAVINDRA KUMAR
SC
SC   3 920703241 Female 30/01/2006 40SWETA HANSHRAJ

RAVI HANSHRAJ
SC
SC   4 920703611 Female 02/04/2006 40PRIYANKA

SANTOSH KUMAR GAWLE
SC
SC   5 920703136 Male 08/07/2006 40NAVNEET KUMAR WASPE

MAGAN
SC
SC   6 920703427 Male 10/12/2006 40MAKRAND

SHIV KUMAR
SC
SC   7 920703445 Male 06/04/2007 40KUSHAL RAJ BELIYA

PRITAM LAL BELIYA
SC
SC   8 920703076 Female 02/07/2007 40BHARTI BAI

RAJENDRA KUMAR
SC
SC   9 920703803 Female 22/12/2003 39REVATI JHARIYA

SURESH PRASAD JHARIYA
SC
SC  10 920703706 Male 28/11/2006 39SAHIL JHARIYA

BHAGVAT PRASAD
SC
SC  11 920703245 Male 23/01/2007 39SAMEER CHANDEL

SHEETAL CHANDEL
SC
SC  12 920703475 Female 09/11/2005 38SAKSHI NAGESH

SANTOSH KUMAR NAGESH
SC
SC  13 920703222 Male 07/01/2007 38MANIRAJ NAGESH  JHARIYA

RAMKUMAR  JHARIYA
SC
SC  14 920703613 Male 26/03/2007 38VIDYASAGAR BEOHAR

MANIRAM BEOHAR

Total Candidate :- 14
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920703807 Male 05/08/2006 43VIKASH KUMAR MARKAM

SUKHRAM
ST
ST   2 920703797 Female 13/08/2005 42TUAMBIKA MASRAM

OM PRAKASH
ST
ST   3 920703408 Male 04/12/2005 42MANEESH KUMAR MARKAM

KALYAN SINGH MARKAM
ST
ST   4 920703381 Male 22/03/2006 42YOGENDRA SINGH

MAHESH SINGH
ST
ST   5 920703430 Male 20/09/2006 42MAHENDRA DHURWEY

SAMHAR SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST   6 920703504 Male 16/12/2006 42BHOOPENDRA SINGH PARASTE

NARESH KUMAR
ST
ST   7 920703343 Female 12/02/2007 42PRIYANKA WALRE

INDRA SINGH
ST
ST   8 920703607 Female 02/07/2006 41PALLAVI MARAVI

SANTOSH KUMAR MARAVI
ST
ST   9 920703218 Male 03/08/2006 41DIPAK RAJ UDDEY

TRILOK SINGH UDDEY
ST
ST  10 920703808 Female 31/12/2006 41GARIMA DHURWEY

HAVAN SINGH
ST
ST  11 920703655 Male 14/03/2006 40NEELESH KUMAR DHURWEY

RAJESH DHURWEY
ST
ST  12 920703251 Male 06/06/2006 40SANDEEP KUMAR

MAHESH LAL
ST
ST  13 920703090 Male 02/10/2006 40KAMLESH SINGH KULASTE

SATTU SINGH
ST
ST  14 920703091 Female 28/10/2006 40DHANESHWARI

BHAG SINGH
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ST
ST  15 920703434 Male 04/04/2007 40RAKESH SAIYAM

BHADDU SINGH
ST
ST  16 920703439 Female 27/06/2007 40ANJANI VARKADE

MAN SINGH VARKADE
ST
ST  17 920703410 Male 07/08/2007 40ADITY

DEV LAL
ST
ST  18 920703125 Male 11/07/2008 40TARUN UIKEY

KAMAL SINGH UIKEY
ST
ST  19 920703219 Female 13/05/2006 39CHAMELI MARAVI

NARAYAN
ST
ST  20 920703753 Female 08/09/2006 39SAKSHI PARASTE

ANAND KISHOR PARASTE
ST
ST  21 920703279 Female 10/09/2006 39CHAMANWATI PUSAM

DOLAT
ST
ST  22 920703254 Male 07/03/2007 39PARSU SINGH

BARELAL
ST
ST  23 920703424 Female 07/07/2007 39RINKI

SON SINGH
ST
ST  24 920703477 Female 26/09/2007 39SANDHYA DHURVE

RAVI SINGH
ST
ST  25 920703205 Male 06/07/2008 39PRABHAT

SUDAMA SINGH
ST
ST  26 920703409 Female 27/05/2005 38NISHA MARAVI

AMRIT SINGH
ST
ST  27 920703142 Male 19/08/2005 38GULAB SINGH DHURVE

SHYAM SINGH
ST
ST  28 920902359 Male 29/08/2005 38NARENDRA SINGH TEKAM

PEETAM SINGH
ST
ST  29 920703216 Male 16/02/2006 38ANKIT DHURWEY

JAWAHAR SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  30 920703226 Female 28/04/2006 38ROSHANI MARAVI

JNANA SINGH
ST
ST  31 920703284 Female 15/05/2006 38AHILYA NETAM

JAGDISH PRASAD
ST
ST  32 920703077 Male 04/06/2006 38RAHUL SINGH PANDRAM

SANTOSH KUMAR
ST
ST  33 920703733 Female 06/06/2006 38SHISHU

MAHENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  34 920703555 Male 28/08/2006 38PRAMOD KUMAR

JAGAT SINGH
ST
ST  35 920703068 Female 11/01/2007 38KUMARI MEGHA PARASTE

RANMAT SINGH PARASTE
ST
ST  36 920703474 Female 20/01/2007 38SANJANA

LAKHAN SINGH
ST
ST  37 920703791 Male 03/03/2007 38PAWAN SINGH

PHOOL SINGH
ST
ST  38 920703163 Female 17/03/2007 38KAJUL KUSHRAM

KHILAVAN SINGH
ST
ST  39 920703625 Male 08/04/2007 38ABHAY

ARVIND MARAVI
ST
ST  40 920703151 Male 20/06/2007 38HIMANSHU MALWEY

GEND SINGH MALWEY
ST
ST  41 920703497 Female 25/10/2007 38SURESHWARI

RAY SINGH
ST
ST  42 920703540 Male 17/02/2005 37UDAY SINGH

PRAMOD SINGH
ST
ST  43 920703327 Female 14/04/2006 37NEELUVATI

MEGHNAND SINGH UDDE
ST
ST  44 920703341 Female 07/05/2006 37MANASVI PENDRO

JAGAT PENDRO
ST
ST  45 920703764 Male 15/05/2006 37DEEPAK UIKE

DHARAM SINGH
ST
ST  46 920703063 Female 08/06/2006 37TANISHA MARAVI

RAMESH KUMAR MARAVI
ST
ST  47 920703606 Female 15/06/2006 37KHUSHBU

DURPAT SINGH
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ST
ST  48 920703675 Male 20/08/2006 37BALDEV DHURWEY

ANURUP SINGH
ST
ST  49 920703751 Female 29/08/2006 37RASHMI TEKAM

CHARAN SINGH TEKAM
ST
ST  50 920703718 Female 25/10/2006 37BRJESHWARI

KAMAL SINGH
ST
ST  51 920703177 Female 06/11/2006 37NEELKUMARI

RAJU SINGH
ST
ST  52 920703776 Male 04/02/2007 37PUSHPENDRA SHYAM

MAHA SINGH
ST
ST  53 920703588 Female 22/02/2007 37NISHA

NAKUL SINGH
ST
ST  54 920703558 Male 26/02/2007 37ANIL KUMAR MARKO

DEV LAL MARKO
ST
ST  55 920703771 Male 25/07/2007 37ARUN KUMAR DHURWEY

GOPAL SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  56 920703275 Female 14/08/2007 37LAVEE DHURWEY

DALSINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  57 920703130 Female 01/09/2007 37RITU MARAVI

MAHAJAN SINGH
ST
ST  58 920703248 Male 01/10/2007 37AABHASH PARASTE

HEMANT PARASTE
ST
ST  59 920703805 Male 15/11/2005 36MANISH KUMAR MARAVI

SANTOSH SINGH
ST
ST  60 920703487 Female 13/01/2006 36KAMNI DHURVE

PRATAP SINGH
ST
ST  61 920703403 Female 31/01/2006 36GEYANTI DEVI

ANTRAM
ST
ST  62 920703688 Female 10/05/2006 36PRATIKSHA MASRAM

GHANSHYAM
ST
ST  63 920703794 Female 18/06/2006 36JYOTI MARAVI

RUPSINGH
ST
ST  64 920703386 Male 19/07/2006 36YASHAVANT SAIYAM

ANAND SINGH
ST
ST  65 920703383 Male 02/08/2006 36JITENDRA PARASTE

SREE CHAND
ST
ST  66 920703364 Male 26/08/2006 36BALRAM

KARAN
ST
ST  67 920703187 Female 15/02/2007 36SANJANA BAI PARASTE

MAHESH KUMAR PARASTE
ST
ST  68 920703382 Female 02/03/2007 36ANURADHA ARMO

PHOOL SINGH ARMO
ST
ST  69 920703761 Male 25/04/2007 36DEELAN SINGH DHURWEY

JON SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  70 920703069 Male 10/05/2007 36SONAL KUMAR PARASTE

NARAYAN
ST
ST  71 920703200 Female 18/05/2007 36OMATI UIKE

LAL SINH UIKE
ST
ST  72 920703600 Male 19/06/2007 36DILEEP SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  73 920703650 Female 07/08/2007 36OMPRAKASH MARAVI

ASHA RAM
ST
ST  74 920703127 Female 14/10/2007 36VANDNA DEVI

DHIRAJ
ST
ST  75 920703369 Male 04/03/2004 35BHANU PRATAP SINGH ARMO

SHIVHARI SINGH
ST
ST  76 920703288 Male 11/03/2006 35AKASH KUMAR PANDRO

RAMESH SINGH PANDRO
ST
ST  77 920703754 Female 24/03/2006 35ISHA AYAM

PRATAP SINGH
ST
ST  78 920703092 Male 23/05/2006 35MAHENDRA KUMAR

BHAGWAN SINGH
ST
ST  79 920703046 Male 25/05/2006 35ARVIND KUMAR KULSTE

DHARAM SINGH
ST
ST  80 920703346 Female 26/06/2006 35MOHVATI BANVASI

RAM KUMAR BANVASI
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ST
ST  81 920703182 Male 11/07/2006 35MANEESH KUMAR DHURVE

RAJESH SINGH DHURVE
ST
ST  82 920703624 Male 27/08/2006 35SANUJ KUDVE

HEERA LAL KUDVE
ST
ST  83 920703109 Male 25/12/2006 35DEEPANSHU MARKAM

SHAILENDRA MARKAM
ST
ST  84 920703211 Female 14/01/2007 35RADHIKA

RAJENDRA
ST
ST  85 920703796 Male 04/06/2007 35JAYPRAKASH SINGH MARKO

MAHESH SINGH
ST
ST  86 920703388 Male 12/06/2007 35LAKESH KUMAR

KAMLESH KUMAR
ST
ST  87 920703441 Female 29/06/2007 35SHALNI MASRAM

KAMAL SINGH
ST
ST  88 920703083 Male 05/07/2007 35PRAKASH BANVASI

JIYALAL
ST
ST  89 920703101 Male 20/07/2007 35HARBHAJAN SINGH

NARAYAN SINGH
ST
ST  90 920703623 Female 07/08/2007 35ANJNA

PREETAM
ST
ST  91 920703565 Female 29/09/2007 35NISHA MARAVI

PRAHALAD
ST
ST  92 920703050 Female 14/10/2007 35POOJA DHURWE

KULDEEP
ST
ST  93 920703677 Male 10/03/2003 34KAILASH

MOHAN
ST
ST  94 920703285 Male 26/10/2004 34DEEPAK MARKO

MOTI SINGH
ST
ST  95 920703685 Male 28/02/2005 34DEVENDRA KUMAR DHURWEY

RAM SINGH
ST
ST  96 920703073 Female 02/05/2005 34BRAJWATI PARASTE

DHARAM SINGH
ST
ST  97 920703698 Male 05/06/2005 34ROHIT SINGH

KRISHN KUMAR
ST
ST  98 920703529 Male 30/09/2005 34RITIK SARAIYA

PARSHURAM SARAIYA
ST
ST  99 920703051 Male 22/11/2005 34BHAGIRATH PARASTE

TIRATH SINGH PARASTE
ST
ST 100 920703684 Male 29/01/2006 34ANUJ KUMAR PANDRAM

BHANGI LAL
ST
ST 101 920703686 Male 21/02/2006 34PRADEEP KUMAR

KISHOR KUMAR
ST
ST 102 920703396 Female 03/06/2006 34RAGNI PARASTE

DHAN SINGH
ST
ST 103 920703596 Female 12/07/2006 34RAM BAI

KEHAR SINGH PATTA
ST
ST 104 920703732 Male 16/07/2006 34CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
ST
ST 105 920703701 Female 27/07/2006 34DURGAVATI

KAL SINGH
ST
ST 106 920703169 Female 13/08/2006 34BHUMIKA DAIGA

DASHRATH
ST
ST 107 920703260 Male 19/10/2006 34MITHLESH KUMAR DHUMASTE

PHOOLCHAND DHUMASTE
ST
ST 108 920703072 Male 15/11/2006 34PRAVEEN KUMAR MARAVI

PREMLAL MARAVI
ST
ST 109 920703755 Female 16/01/2007 34NIRMILA TEKAM

CHARN SINGH
ST
ST 110 920703252 Male 08/03/2007 34SUSHIL KUMAR PARASTE

LALLU
ST
ST 111 920703551 Female 11/04/2007 34GAYATRI BAI MASRAM

CHANDRAKANT MASRAM
ST
ST 112 920703132 Male 22/06/2007 34SUKHNANDAN SINGH SAROUTE

LAKHAN SINGH SAROUTE
ST
ST 113 920703762 Female 12/08/2007 34UMABHARATI SARAIYA

ARUN KUMAR
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ST
ST 114 920703302 Male 28/08/2008 34ATUL KOKDIYA

GOVIND KOKADIYA
ST
ST 115 920703314 Female 06/08/2005 33VARSHA DEVI

SONU LAL PARASTE
ST
ST 116 920703391 Female 13/01/2006 33ARTI MARAVI

MANOHAR SINGH
ST
ST 117 920703619 Male 05/05/2006 33UMESH KUMAR DHURWE

KAMAL
ST
ST 118 920703528 Female 15/05/2006 33SONKALI UIKEY

SEM SINGH UIKEY
ST
ST 119 920703414 Female 26/06/2006 33SANGEETA MARAVI

KHEM PRAKASH
ST
ST 120 920703708 Female 21/07/2006 33ARCHNA MARAVI

JAY SINGH MARAVI
ST
ST 121 920703191 Male 25/07/2006 33HEMANT KUMAR PUSAM

LEKHRAM PUSAM
ST
ST 122 920703492 Male 14/08/2006 33DIGAMBAR SINGH

SANTOSH SINGH PARASTE
ST
ST 123 920703587 Female 28/08/2006 33PRIYANKA DHURWEY

SUNDAR SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST 124 920703400 Female 09/11/2006 33SEEMA MARAVI

HRIDAY SINGH
ST
ST 125 920703542 Female 24/11/2006 33SAPNA PARTE

NOHAR SINGH PARTE
ST
ST 126 920703334 Female 13/12/2006 33PREMLATA KUNJAM

MOHAN SINGH KUNJAM
ST
ST 127 920703357 Male 12/01/2007 33PUHUP SINGH

SARJU SINGH
ST
ST 128 920703663 Male 17/04/2007 33RUSATAM

SUK SEN SINGH BHAVEEDI
ST
ST 129 920703344 Male 01/08/2007 33SANDEEP KUMAR MARAVI

SUKHLAL
ST
ST 130 920703511 Female 13/01/2008 33UMA PARASTE

DHARM SINGH
ST
ST 131 920703171 Male 05/08/2008 33AJEET KUMAR MARKO

TAKAT SINGH MARKO

Total Candidate :- 131
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920703696 Male 29/04/2007 58SUDHEER KUMAR

MITHLESH
ST
UR   2 920703664 Male 10/07/2006 56RAJKARAN SARAIYA

RAM MILAN
OBC
UR   3 920703078 Male 27/07/2006 55SHAILESH KUMAR

CHETAN KUMAR
OBC
UR   4 920703694 Male 06/09/2006 54UMESH LAL YADAV

JAGAT LAL YADAV
ST
UR   5 920703089 Male 29/07/2005 52SUBHAM DHURWEY

JAGDEESH DHURWEY
OBC
UR   6 920703378 Male 02/04/2006 52PRINCE BAIRAGI

PHOOLDAS
ST
UR   7 920703593 Male 21/07/2005 51NITESH SINGH MARKAM

RAMESH
ST
UR   8 920703096 Male 24/02/2006 50NAVEEN KUMAR MARKO

DEVI SINGH
ST
UR   9 920703375 Male 13/11/2006 50HEMANT SINGH

KAVALA SINGH
UR
UR  10 920703361 Male 02/07/2006 49SHIVANSHU SHUKLA

SHIV SHANKAR SHUKLA
OBC
UR  11 920703657 Male 03/12/2006 49ANURAG DHANGAR

VINOD DHANGAR
ST
UR  12 920703667 Male 26/12/2006 48TARENDRA KUSHRAM

BHAGAT SINGH
ST
UR  13 920703214 Male 08/06/2007 48SUMIT KUMAR PARASTE

DUMARI LAL
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OBC
UR  14 920703202 Male 09/12/2007 48VIVEK YADAV

VIRENDRA YADAV
OBC
UR  15 920703135 Male 20/05/2005 47YUVRAJ YADAV

VASIK LAL YADAV
ST
UR  16 920703681 Male 05/03/2006 47RAJENDRA MASRAM

BHAG SINGH MASRAM
ST
UR  17 920703801 Male 31/07/2006 47PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MARKAM

AYODHYA SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920703515 Female 12/03/2007 47SHEETAL THAKUR

SANTOSH THAKUR
OBC
UR  19 920703360 Male 28/12/2003 46SATYENDRA KUMAR PADWAR

AMAR DAS
OBC
UR  20 920703208 Male 16/07/2006 46ADARSH NANDA

NARAYAN PRASAD NANDA
OBC
UR  21 920703144 Male 11/08/2006 46SHIVAM SAHU

PREMCHAND
UR
UR  22 920703366 Female 02/10/2006 46DURGAVATI AGRAWAL

CHAMRU LAL AGRAWAL
SC
UR  23 920703227 Female 12/10/2006 46SAKSHI GAULE

RAJEEV
OBC
UR  24 920703055 Male 30/12/2006 46VIVEK KUMAR

HARSHIT
OBC
UR  25 920703324 Male 05/01/2007 46NARESH KUMAR PARMAR

PRATAP SINGH PARMAR
ST
UR  26 920703676 Male 13/10/2005 45DHARMENDRA PARASTE

KESHAV PRASAD PARASTE
SC
UR  27 920703225 Male 13/01/2006 45LAKI KUMAR

DASHRATH
SC
UR  28 920703355 Male 23/01/2006 45SAHIL AHIRWAR

MANOJ KUMAR
ST
UR  29 920703469 Female 09/12/2006 45HEMLATA BARME

SANTHOSH
ST
UR  30 920703280 Female 10/02/2007 45JANKI DHUMKETI

LAXMAN SINGH DHUMKETI
ST
UR  31 920703584 Female 01/09/2007 45LATARANI

MUL CHAND SHYAM
SC
UR  32 920703778 Male 17/09/2007 45PREETI

SHEKHRAM
ST
UR  33 920703482 Female 01/10/2007 45ANISHA MARKAM

UMA SINGH MARKAM
ST
UR  34 920703106 Male 19/01/2008 45AJAY KUMAR

SUMRAT
OBC
UR  35 920703278 Male 11/12/2004 44NEELAM KUMAR YADAV

SHIVRAM YADAV
ST
UR  36 920703086 Male 15/03/2005 44ASHWINI KUMAR TEKAM

MAHAR SINGH TEKAM
SC
UR  37 920703455 Male 11/04/2006 44PAVITRA KUMAR

SHIVCHARAN
ST
UR  38 920703598 Male 28/12/2006 44DEVANSH DHURWE

MAHENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  39 920703126 Female 05/05/2007 44TRAPTI MANIKPURI

RAKESH MANIKPURI
OBC
UR  40 920703349 Male 16/07/2007 44RANJEET BILAGAR

AMAR SINGH BILAGAR
SC
UR  41 920703769 Female 25/07/2007 44NEHA CHANDEL

CHANDRIKA PRASAD
SC
UR  42 920703399 Female 28/10/2007 44PRTIBHA

UMESH KUMARI
OBC
UR  43 920703164 Male 16/05/2006 43VIPIN KUMAR YADAV

RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

Total Candidate :- 43
Grand Total Candidate :- 222
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920103064 Male 16/03/2006 44PRIYANSHU  PRAJAPATI

BABLESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC   2 920103106 Male 30/05/2006 44SEBI BEE

SAMEER KHAN
OBC
OBC   3 920103439 Male 19/06/2006 44KANHA RAJAK

DINSH RAJAK
OBC
OBC   4 920103859 Male 20/11/2006 44GOPAL YADAV

HARI RAM YADAV
OBC
OBC   5 920102882 Male 07/01/2007 44NANDKISOR LODHA

PREETAM LODHA
OBC
OBC   6 920102630 Male 07/07/2007 44ADESH PAL

RAMBABU PAL
OBC
OBC   7 920102875 Female 12/07/2007 44SANGEETA DHAKAD

SURESH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC   8 920103299 Male 02/01/2003 43RAJKUMAR PAL

MANOJ PAL
OBC
OBC   9 920102793 Male 14/04/2005 43AAKASH LODHA

CHHATAR SINGH LODHA
OBC
OBC  10 920103927 Female 06/10/2005 43SHIVANI KUSHWAH

MOHAR SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  11 920103595 Female 06/11/2005 43VANDANA OJHA

MANOHAR OJHA
OBC
OBC  12 920102820 Male 18/12/2005 43HARIOM KUSHWAH

MOTILAL KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  13 920102686 Male 21/12/2006 43NEETESH KUSHWAH

RAKESH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  14 920103775 Female 10/02/2007 43KRISHNA KUSHWAH

HUKUM SINGH
OBC
OBC  15 920103507 Male 07/03/2007 43MOHIT YADAV

RADHESHYAM YADAV
OBC
OBC  16 920103233 Male 21/05/2007 43SANJEEV

LAKHAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  17 920103678 Female 14/11/2007 43DHARNA GOSWAMI

SHIVENDRA PURI GOSWAMI
OBC
OBC  18 920102587 Male 24/03/2005 42MAYANK NAMDEV

BHUPENDRA NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  19 920102678 Male 05/09/2005 42ABHISHAK KUSHWAH

RAKESH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  20 920102995 Male 11/11/2005 42BHUVENDRA MAALI

ASHOK MAALI
OBC
OBC  21 920103923 Male 27/11/2005 42PUSPENDRA KUSHWAH

RAJU KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  22 920103645 Male 01/01/2006 42DEEPAK LODHA

ASHA RAM
OBC
OBC  23 920103755 Male 26/05/2006 42ARUN OJHA

RAJARAM OJHA
OBC
OBC  24 920103822 Male 25/07/2006 42ATEET YADAV

SHYAMBABU YADAV
OBC
OBC  25 920103026 Male 05/10/2006 42AMIT SEN

MUKESH SEN
OBC
OBC  26 920103141 Male 12/11/2006 42ANKIT MEENA

SAGAR SINGH MEENA
OBC
OBC  27 920103807 Male 07/12/2006 42KESHAV NAMDEV

DEEPAK NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  28 920103143 Male 08/12/2006 42HARSHIT KUSHWAH

MAHESH KUMAR BAIRAGI
OBC
OBC  29 920104015 Female 01/01/2007 42MANJU LODHA

MAHARAJ SINGH
OBC
OBC  30 920103226 Male 24/01/2007 42NEERAJ KUSHWAH

LALARAM KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  31 920103260 Male 30/01/2007 42AMIT RAJPOOT

DEVENDR SINGH RAJPOOT
OBC
OBC  32 920103680 Female 15/03/2007 42NISHI DHAKAD

NARENDRA DHAKAD
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OBC
OBC  33 920102651 Female 07/09/2007 42ALISHA KHAN

JAHID KHAN
OBC
OBC  34 920102728 Male 01/01/2002 41HEMRAJ KUSHWAH

RADHESHYAM KUSHWAH

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920102677 Male 22/03/2005 43AJAY AHIRWAR

VINOD AHIRWAR
SC
SC   2 920103320 Male 02/06/2005 43KUNAL CHANDEL

ANIL
SC
SC   3 920103050 Female 04/08/2005 43HARSHITA CHIDAR

LAKHAN CHIDAR
SC
SC   4 920102976 Female 09/11/2005 43POOJA AHIRWAR

NARAYAN SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC   5 920102591 Male 03/07/2006 43PAVAN AHIRWAR

JAY SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC   6 920102975 Female 02/08/2006 43PALAK SHAKYAWAR

SITA RAM SHAKYAWAR
SC
SC   7 920102893 Female 01/02/2007 43PINKI CHANDEL

MALKHAN SINGH CHANDEL
SC
SC   8 920103063 Male 07/06/2004 42PRABHAT KUMAR JATAV

RAJESH KUMAR JATAV
SC
SC   9 920102952 Female 15/11/2004 42MUSKAN JATAV

BHAGVAT SINGH JATAV
SC
SC  10 920103029 Male 16/11/2005 42AMIT GAHLOT

GIRRAJ GAHLOT
SC
SC  11 920103034 Male 11/02/2006 42RAHUL NARWARIYA

SULTAN SINGH NARWARIYA
SC
SC  12 920103902 Male 26/05/2006 42ADITYA AHIRWAR

BALRAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  13 920103174 Female 15/06/2006 42LAXMI AHIRWAR

RUMAL
SC
SC  14 920102639 Female 16/07/2006 42DIVYANSHI JATAV

HEMANT JATAV
SC
SC  15 920103691 Male 27/06/2007 42KARTIK

KUNJA
SC
SC  16 920102894 Male 12/05/2004 41JITENDRA KHANGAR

BHAGWAN SINGH KHANGAR
SC
SC  17 920103994 Male 19/09/2004 41RISHI PARIHAR

DHARMENDRA PARIHAR
SC
SC  18 920102551 Male 13/10/2005 41RAJA AHIRWAR

UKAR LAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  19 920103686 Female 08/04/2006 41RASHMI JATAV

HARIRAM JATAV
SC
SC  20 920102519 Male 16/06/2006 41AJAY AHIRWAR

RAMESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  21 920103659 Female 29/01/2007 41MEGHA AHIRWAR

GULAB SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  22 920103167 Female 13/05/2005 40ANJALI AHIRWAR

NATHAN SINGH
SC
SC  23 920103711 Male 01/01/2006 40KANHA CHIDHAR

SHIVRAJ CHIDHAR
SC
SC  24 920102577 Male 02/02/2006 40AASHIK

HARIOM
SC
SC  25 920103267 Male 06/05/2006 40ANIKET SHAKYA

MUNNA LAL  SHAKYA
SC
SC  26 920103209 Male 16/06/2006 40ARVIND CHIDAR

MEHARVAN
SC
SC  27 920102970 Female 04/12/2006 40VANDNA MAHAWAR

JAGMOHAN MAHAWAR
SC
SC  28 920102727 Female 06/06/2007 40RUBI AHIRWAR

KAILASH NARAYAN
SC
SC  29 920103529 Male 01/01/2003 39AAKASH JATAV

KALYAN SINGH JATAV
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SC
SC  30 920103550 Male 19/12/2004 39DEV PANTHI

SHIVRAJ  SINGH KORI
SC
SC  31 920103814 Male 15/06/2005 39ANAND NANERIYA

RAJESH NANERIYA
SC
SC  32 920102815 Male 06/09/2005 39SANTOSH AHIRWAR

JAGMOHAN AHIRWAR
SC
SC  33 920102487 Male 01/01/2006 39RAHUL AHIRWAR

DEVENDRA
SC
SC  34 920103090 Male 01/01/2006 39SAGAR CHIDAR

SHIVKUMAR CHIDAR
SC
SC  35 920102997 Female 29/01/2006 39POOJA AHIRWAR

RAJESH AHIRVAR
SC
SC  36 920103001 Female 19/06/2006 39ANJALI JATAV

NATHULAL
SC
SC  37 920103844 Female 07/02/2007 39RASHMI AHIRWAR

HARIRAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  38 920103232 Male 10/03/2007 39NAND KISHOR AHIRWAR

DAULAT SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  39 920103972 Male 13/04/2004 38AMIT JATAV

RAJU JATAV
SC
SC  40 920103865 Male 05/08/2005 38ABHAY ANNOTIYA

RAVI SHANKAR ANNOTIYA
SC
SC  41 920102939 Female 29/08/2006 38REVTI AHIRWAR

SURESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  42 920102650 Male 01/09/2006 38NEERAJ JATAV

SANJU JATAV
SC
SC  43 920103753 Female 09/05/2007 38VANDANA AHIRWAR

HARINANDAN AHIRWAR

Total Candidate :- 43
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920103797 Male 13/12/2007 44SOURABH BHAGAT

RAMESH BHAGAT
ST
ST   2 920103630 Male 01/01/2002 42RANGLAL BARELA

MADHAV SINGH BARELA
ST
ST   3 920103567 Male 10/10/2005 42KARAN JATAV

SUNIL JATAV
ST
ST   4 920103799 Male 10/12/2005 42SANJEEVAN BHIL

BHARAT SINGH
ST
ST   5 920103815 Female 15/03/2006 42RENUKA

RAMDYAL
ST
ST   6 920102584 Female 04/02/2006 41VANDNA

AJAB SINGH
ST
ST   7 920103845 Male 04/03/2006 40DINESH BHIL

DHARU SINGH BHIL
ST
ST   8 920103032 Male 03/06/2006 40DEVENDRA PATELIYA

GOPAL SINGH
ST
ST   9 920102744 Male 29/08/2006 40SURESH SAHRIYA

LALLU SAHRIYA
ST
ST  10 920102765 Female 20/04/2005 39MANISHA PATELIYA

HAREES PATELIYA
ST
ST  11 920102534 Female 11/06/2005 39DURGA BARELA

BIRMAL BARELA
ST
ST  12 920102861 Male 06/04/2006 39RAVI BHIL

BIRAN BHIL
ST
ST  13 920103804 Male 02/07/2007 39RAJPAL BHIL

PITAM SINGH BHIL
ST
ST  14 920103574 Female 24/09/2004 38SHILPA PATELIYA

HAREES PATELIYA
ST
ST  15 920102960 Female 03/02/2006 38HATRI BHILALA

GOTU LAL BHILALA
ST
ST  16 920103505 Male 20/04/2006 38PRADIP SAHARIYA

ROOPNARAYAN SAHARIYA
ST
ST  17 920103861 Female 10/08/2006 38NISHA AHIRWAR

LAKHAN AHIRWAR
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ST
ST  18 920103667 Male 25/08/2006 38KARAN BARELA

BIRBAL BARELA
ST
ST  19 920103881 Female 01/11/2006 38KRISHNA BAI SAHARIYA

BABLU SAHARIYA
ST
ST  20 920103687 Male 01/01/2007 38SANJEEV SAHERIYA

MOKAM SAHERIYA
ST
ST  21 920103339 Female 14/06/2007 38MINI SAHARIYA

VIJAY SINGH SAHARIYA
ST
ST  22 920103203 Male 05/06/2005 37DESHRAJ

DEVA JI
ST
ST  23 920103560 Female 10/11/2006 37ROSHNI BARELA

MOTI LAL BARELA
ST
ST  24 920103049 Female 10/06/2007 37VINEETA BARELA

SUMARIYA BARELA
ST
ST  25 920103906 Male 24/04/2006 36NIKHIL SEHARIYA

BABULAL SEHARIYA
ST
ST  26 920103672 Male 06/10/2006 36DINESH

PARMAL
ST
ST  27 920103692 Female 15/04/2003 35RAVINA MEHTER

BRAJESH
ST
ST  28 920103033 Female 03/07/2005 35MONIKA PATELIYA

SURAJ SINGH PATELIYA
ST
ST  29 920103828 Female 13/01/2006 35URMILA BHILALA

BHARAT SINGH BHEELALA

Total Candidate :- 29
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920103359 Male 12/05/2006 66ADITYA DUBEY

DEEPAK DUBEY
UR
UR   2 920103347 Male 30/08/2006 65RAJVARDHAN CHAUHAN

AMAR SINGH CHAUHAN
OBC
UR   3 920102541 Female 07/10/2006 65ANJU YADAV

JAGRAM SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR   4 920103283 Male 11/11/2006 63RAHUL DHAKAD

RAMKRISHNA DHAKAD
OBC
UR   5 920103576 Male 01/06/2006 62BALRAM DHAKAD

RAJNARAYAN DHAKAD
SC
UR   6 920102684 Male 24/03/2006 61RAJPRIYA GAUTAM

RAJESH KUMAR BARAHADIA
OBC
UR   7 920102816 Female 15/04/2006 60SAKSHI KUSHWAH

NARESH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR   8 920104004 Male 01/08/2005 58ARVIND KUSHWAH

HARIBHAJAN
UR
UR   9 920103733 Male 21/09/2005 57AYUSH JAIN

CHHOTE LAL
OBC
UR  10 920103438 Male 01/04/2006 57VASU MODI

KAPIL KUMAR MODI
UR
UR  11 920103891 Female 07/06/2006 57RITIKA SHARMA

BAL KISHAN SHARMA
UR
UR  12 920103288 Male 12/08/2006 57ANUJ TIWARI

SHRI SUDHIR TIWARI
OBC
UR  13 920102753 Male 01/01/2005 56DEVKI NANDAN MEENA

PRAHALAD MEENA
OBC
UR  14 920103537 Female 20/06/2006 56ALISHA KHAN

MUBARIK KHAN
SC
UR  15 920103829 Female 23/07/2006 55SAKSHI AHIRWAR

PRAKASH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  16 920103108 Male 25/07/2006 55HARSHVARDHAN RATHORE

RAMAKANT RATHORE
SC
UR  17 920103426 Male 09/08/2006 55DILEEP AHIRWAR

HARVEER SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  18 920102843 Male 18/12/2004 54SAURAV PRAJAPATI

DEVENDRA
OBC
UR  19 920103782 Male 25/03/2006 54DANISH ALI

SHAKIR ALI
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UR
UR  20 920102988 Female 27/03/2006 54GAURY KHATRI

VIRENDRA KUMAR KHATRI
OBC
UR  21 920102536 Female 12/01/2005 53NIKITA LODHA

PHOOL SINGH LODHA
OBC
UR  22 920102588 Male 11/03/2005 53ROHIT SAHU

LAXMAN SAHU
SC
UR  23 920103370 Female 26/03/2006 53MEHAK DHAKAD

ARJESH DHAKAD
OBC
UR  24 920103301 Female 05/07/2006 53VISHAKHA OJHA

BASANT OJHA
SC
UR  25 920103964 Male 21/07/2006 53BABLI AHIRWAR

RAKESH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  26 920103565 Male 22/07/2006 53KUNAL VERMA

SANJEEV KUMAR SEN
OBC
UR  27 920103114 Male 16/09/2006 53ASHISH KUSHWAH

KAILASH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  28 920103995 Female 13/12/2006 53JYOTI VERAGI

KALYAN VERAGI
OBC
UR  29 920103446 Female 15/02/2007 53SONIKA YADAV

UDAYBHAN SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR  30 920102618 Female 10/06/2004 52ROSHNI LODHA

VIJAY SINGH LODHA
UR
UR  31 920103997 Female 16/02/2005 52ANANYA BHARGAVA

DEEPAK BHARGAVA
UR
UR  32 920103163 Male 10/03/2005 52SANJAY RAGHUWANSHI

RAJESH SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
OBC
UR  33 920103858 Male 06/01/2006 52RAJ YADAV

BRAJBHAN
SC
UR  34 920103683 Male 11/02/2006 52HARISH AHIRWAR

RAMVEER SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  35 920103939 Male 18/02/2006 52PARVAT SINGH KUSHWAH

GUDDU KUSHWAH
SC
UR  36 920102494 Female 07/07/2006 52NEELIMA AHIRWAR

ASHOK AHIRWAR
SC
UR  37 920103383 Male 15/08/2006 52ABHISHEK AHIRWAR

NARESH KUMAR
OBC
UR  38 920103392 Male 13/09/2006 52BHANU DHAKAD

SHIVRAJ
OBC
UR  39 920102769 Male 12/03/2005 51DEEPESH NAMDEV

LAXMAN NAMDEV
SC
UR  40 920102561 Female 10/08/2005 51SANJU AHIRWAR

KHILAN SINGH
OBC
UR  41 920103355 Male 09/02/2006 51GOURAV KIRAR

ASHOK KIRAR
UR
UR  42 920103110 Male 18/04/2006 51HARSHIT RAGHUWANSHI

DILIP RAGHUWANSHI
SC
UR  43 920103361 Male 16/06/2006 51ARYAN JAYANT

RAMBARAN JAYANT
OBC
UR  44 920102604 Male 08/07/2006 51NIMISH RATHORE

KAMLESH RATHORE
OBC
UR  45 920103044 Female 17/10/2006 51MOHINI KUSHWAH

DINESH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  46 920103019 Male 10/05/2007 51GIRRAJ MEENA

BANWARI LAL MEENA
SC
UR  47 920102879 Male 17/11/2004 50ANKIT AHIRWAR

SHIVKUMAR AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  48 920102505 Female 14/07/2005 50RAKSHA KUSHWAH

JASRAM KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  49 920103569 Female 08/09/2005 50RAKHI PRAJAPATI

RAMBABU PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  50 920103665 Male 03/03/2006 50MOHIT AHIRWAR

RAJU AHIRWAR
UR
UR  51 920102738 Male 17/05/2006 50BHARAT BHARGAV

ANAND BHARGAV
OBC
UR  52 920103481 Male 11/11/2006 50NITESH KUSHWAH

GAJRAM SINGH KUSHWAH
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OBC
UR  53 920103463 Female 02/03/2007 50MULLO KUSHWAH

BANWARI LAL
OBC
UR  54 920102479 Male 05/04/2007 50VISHNU LODHA

BUNDEL SINGH
OBC
UR  55 920102909 Female 10/01/2005 49KHUSHI KUSHWAH

SUNDAR LAL KUSHWAH
SC
UR  56 920103819 Female 16/05/2005 49KHUSHI AHIRWAR

AMRAT SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
UR  57 920103747 Male 13/10/2005 49SANJU CHAWARIYA

RAMSWAROOP
OBC
UR  58 920102625 Male 15/12/2005 49ANKUSH NAMDEV

JITENDRA KUMAR NAMDEV
OBC
UR  59 920102980 Female 18/05/2006 49UMEJA BEE

NASIR ALI
SC
UR  60 920104018 Male 10/10/2006 49UDANSU CHANDEL

MAHESH CHANDEL
OBC
UR  61 920102498 Male 15/12/2006 49PRATHAMESH MEENA

GIRRAJ MEENA
OBC
UR  62 920102922 Male 19/02/2007 49ANI SONI

MANOJ SONI
OBC
UR  63 920103113 Male 28/08/2007 49GAURAV YADAV

PREMNARAYAN YADAV
OBC
UR  64 920103651 Male 06/08/2004 48SHEKHAR KUSHWAH

VEER SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  65 920103961 Female 21/08/2004 48MUSKAN KUSHWAH

LAXMAN KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  66 920102601 Male 14/12/2004 48JITENDRA SAHU

PAWAN SAHU
SC
UR  67 920103177 Male 18/06/2005 48SHIVAM AHIRWAR

CHANDRABHAN AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  68 920103393 Male 17/10/2005 48DEVANSH OJHA

RAMESH OJHA
OBC
UR  69 920102524 Female 04/01/2006 48PAYAL KUSHWAH

PREETAM KUSHWAH
SC
UR  70 920103051 Female 08/04/2006 48SALONI KHATIK

KALLU KHATIK
SC
UR  71 920102884 Male 09/11/2006 48NIKHIL AHIRWAR

NARAYAN SINGH
SC
UR  72 920103092 Male 24/11/2006 48SUMIT DHANORIYA

VEER SINGH
OBC
UR  73 920103208 Male 15/03/2007 48HARIRAM KUSHWAH

MAHARAJ SINGH KUSHWAH
SC
UR  74 920102648 Male 23/03/2007 48VIVEK AHIRWAR

RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  75 920103524 Female 02/03/2004 47SAPNA RAJAK

BRAJESH RAJAK
SC
UR  76 920103073 Male 08/04/2005 47SHIVAM KALAWAT

PRAKASH BABU
OBC
UR  77 920103626 Female 29/05/2005 47MUSKAN RAJAK

GHANSHYAM RAJAK
OBC
UR  78 920103502 Female 10/07/2005 47ANJALI SEN

MAHESH SEN
OBC
UR  79 920103963 Male 10/08/2005 47VINAY BAGHEL

ABHOK BAGHEL
UR
UR  80 920103575 Male 04/12/2005 47RAM RAGHUWANSHI

MUKESH RAGHUWANSHI
ST
UR  81 920103087 Female 04/03/2006 47MONIKA PATELIYA

UDAY SINGH PATELIYA
OBC
UR  82 920103945 Female 29/03/2006 47SADHVI OJHA

SUDESH OJHA
OBC
UR  83 920102966 Female 20/07/2006 47RAVINA DHAKAD

ASHOK DHAKAD
SC
UR  84 920103570 Male 28/08/2006 47SOURAV AHIIRWAR

NANNU LAL AHIRWAR
SC
UR  85 920103900 Male 28/08/2006 47GANESH RAM  CHIDAR

MOOLCHAND
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OBC
UR  86 920102850 Male 05/10/2006 47ABHISEK DHAKAD

INDRA SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR  87 920102522 Male 20/11/2006 47HARIOM LODHA

BAHADUR SINGH
UR
UR  88 920102623 Male 20/11/2006 47SOM SHARMA

AVDESH KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  89 920102653 Male 05/12/2006 47ANMOL RAJAK

DHARMENDRA RAJAK
SC
UR  90 920102528 Male 06/03/2007 47ARJUN AHIRWAR

KARAN SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  91 920103592 Female 05/04/2007 47RANI LODHA

SHRIKALYAN LODHA
SC
UR  92 920102737 Male 31/05/2007 47DEVENDRA JATAV

BHUJEE
OBC
UR  93 920103280 Male 19/06/2007 47MADHUSUDAN MEENA

RAMESH MEENA
SC
UR  94 920103394 Female 01/07/2007 47AARTI AHIRWAR

RAJENDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  95 920103120 Female 21/07/2003 46ROSHNI SEN

DEVI PRASAD SEN
OBC
UR  96 920103987 Male 29/01/2004 46ABHISHEK SAHU

ARVIND SAHU
OBC
UR  97 920103047 Female 25/04/2004 46ANJALI SONI

NAVAL KISHOR SONI
OBC
UR  98 920103605 Male 04/05/2004 46ANIL OJHA

RAMSWAROOP OJHA
OBC
UR  99 920103889 Male 01/01/2005 46RAJESH KUSHWAH

RAMESH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 100 920103996 Male 08/04/2005 46CHANDRESH PAL

KAMAR PAL
SC
UR 101 920102632 Male 12/04/2005 46ANSHUL PARIHAR

JITENDRA PARIHAR
OBC
UR 102 920102557 Female 27/05/2005 46JAYA PATWA

PRAMOD PATWA
ST
UR 103 920103254 Male 15/06/2005 46PAVAN BARELA

MAHENDR SINGH BARELA
OBC
UR 104 920102936 Male 15/09/2005 46VIVEK KUMAR KUSHWAH

MUKESH KUMAR KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 105 920103554 Female 15/09/2005 46MUSKAN KUSHWAH

RAJENDRA KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 106 920103821 Female 15/05/2006 46ALISHA ANSHARI

ASGAR KHA
OBC
UR 107 920102720 Male 10/06/2006 46RAMKISHOR KUSHWAH

HARIPRASAD KUSHWAH
SC
UR 108 920103365 Male 05/07/2006 46MONU SHAKYE

RAM SINGH
SC
UR 109 920103412 Female 04/04/2007 46POONAM CHANDEL

MUNESH CHANDEL
OBC
UR 110 920102722 Male 14/05/2007 46SUSHIL LODHA

VIJAY SINGH
SC
UR 111 920103491 Male 14/06/2007 46BALRAM AHIRWAR

PARWAT SINGH
OBC
UR 112 920102566 Male 06/07/2007 46SHIVAM SAHU

SUNIL SAHU
SC
UR 113 920103184 Male 15/07/2007 46JITENDRA AHIRWAR

MUKESH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 114 920103725 Male 18/09/2004 45AMIT SEN

SHIVNARAYAN SEN
OBC
UR 115 920102607 Male 10/12/2004 45KARTIK RAJAK

KAILASH RAJAK
SC
UR 116 920103793 Male 07/04/2005 45ASHISH PANT

BAL KISHAN PANT
OBC
UR 117 920103372 Female 05/09/2005 45GAYATRI LODHI

PREMNARAYAN
OBC
UR 118 920102957 Male 17/10/2005 45SANJU MER

MUKESH KUMAR MER



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
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Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

OBC
UR 119 920102491 Female 20/11/2005 45SHIVANI OJHA

ARVIND OJHA
OBC
UR 120 920102806 Female 01/01/2006 45RADHIKA YADAV

DESHPAL YADAV
OBC
UR 121 920103205 Male 08/02/2006 45MANISH DHAKAD

NANDLAL
OBC
UR 122 920103124 Male 01/05/2006 45GIRRAJ MEENA

MUKUT MEENA
OBC
UR 123 920102637 Female 02/06/2006 45TARANA DHAKAD

JAGRAM DHAKAD
SC
UR 124 920102485 Male 09/01/2007 45RADHESHYAM AHIRWAR

LAXMAN AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 125 920102910 Male 20/03/2007 45ANUJ NAMDEV

DEEPAK NAMDEV
OBC
UR 126 920103750 Female 10/05/2007 45POORTI YADAV

GAJRAJ SINGH YADAV
UR
UR 127 920103234 Male 15/07/2007 45MAYANK RAGHUWANSHI

DINESH  RAGHUWANSHI
ST
UR 128 920103977 Male 09/01/2005 44YOGESH

PREETAM SINGH
OBC
UR 129 920103259 Male 13/03/2005 44SAITAN LODHA

GHASILAL LODHA
OBC
UR 130 920103041 Male 22/10/2005 44KRAT KUMAR KUSHWAH

DEVENDRA
OBC
UR 131 920103671 Male 19/11/2005 44RAJJIT LODHI

MAHENDRA SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR 132 920103831 Male 01/01/2006 44TANUSH

LAXMI NARAYAN OJHA
OBC
UR 133 920103229 Male 10/01/2006 44VINEET LODHI

RAJESH LODHI
OBC
UR 134 920103657 Male 28/01/2006 44GOURAV PATWA

RAJENDRA PATWA

Total Candidate :- 134
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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Father's Name
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<GIVEN> CAT

HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

SC
SC   1 920104932 Male 10/10/2006 52AMAR SINGH

CHHOTE  LAL
OH

UR
UR   2 920104470 Female 29/07/2007 49KRISHNA SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
OH

OBC
OBC   3 920104081 Male 26/01/2007 33VIJAY GURJAR

GAJENDRA GURJAR
VH

Total Candidate :- 3
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920105050 Male 15/10/2007 59ANAND

GULAB
OBC
OBC   2 920104435 Male 02/02/2005 58DEEPAK GURJAR

KALLI GURJAR
OBC
OBC   3 920104294 Male 23/02/2005 58GOURAV RAJAK

BANTI RAJAK
OBC
OBC   4 920105355 Male 12/10/2005 58KRISHNA

BANTI SINGH
OBC
OBC   5 920104500 Male 16/10/2005 58DEEPAK SINGH GURJAR

SURESH SINGH
OBC
OBC   6 920104789 Male 08/12/2005 58SACHIN GOSWAMI

RAM NIWAS
OBC
OBC   7 920104846 Male 11/02/2006 58PRINCE PAL

ARVIND PAL
OBC
OBC   8 920105561 Male 02/07/2006 58PIYUSH PAL

OMPRAKASH PAL
OBC
OBC   9 920106105 Male 21/09/2006 58HEMANT PAL

BRIJ MOHAN PAL
OBC
OBC  10 920104450 Male 24/09/2006 58ATUL YADAV

VINOD SINGH
OBC
OBC  11 920105593 Male 14/03/2007 58PRASHANT PAL

SANTOSH PAL
OBC
OBC  12 920105604 Male 16/03/2007 58VIKAS BAGHEL

RADHAKISHAN
OBC
OBC  13 920104920 Male 14/09/2007 58PRASHANT YADAV

DINESH YADAV
OBC
OBC  14 920104392 Male 24/10/2007 58RISHABH RAJ SAHU

GOPAL SAHU
OBC
OBC  15 920104617 Male 04/01/2008 58DANISH BEG

ASHIK BEG
OBC
OBC  16 920104125 Male 01/01/2004 57SACHIN GURJAR

MAHAVEER GURJAR
OBC
OBC  17 920104897 Male 13/02/2005 57CHANDAN PAL

RAMKARAN
OBC
OBC  18 920105860 Female 01/06/2005 57SUHANI SHRIVAS

RAJU SHRIVAS
OBC
OBC  19 920104509 Male 22/10/2005 57RANJEET SINGH GHURAIYA

DHARMVEER SINGH GHURAIYA
OBC
OBC  20 920106050 Female 13/03/2006 57ANUSHKA KUSHWAH

MADHO SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  21 920105079 Male 17/06/2006 57ROHIT

RAMBABU PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  22 920104359 Male 20/09/2006 57SANJEEV PAL

RAMPRAKASH
OBC
OBC  23 920105283 Female 05/06/2007 57KHUSHI YADAV

GYAN SINGH YADAV
OBC
OBC  24 920104953 Male 02/02/2004 56VINEET KAURAV

BALVEER
OBC
OBC  25 920104478 Male 02/03/2005 56AKASH RAWAT

VIJAY RAM RAWAT
OBC
OBC  26 920104688 Male 20/06/2005 56GOURAV OJHA

AJAY KUMAR OJHA
OBC
OBC  27 920105418 Male 28/06/2005 56KARAN SAVITA

RAMVARAN SAVITA
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OBC
OBC  28 920105449 Female 21/07/2005 56ANJALI RAJPUT

GABBAR SINGH
OBC
OBC  29 920105185 Male 21/08/2005 56ANURAG SHRIVAS

HARIOM
OBC
OBC  30 920106062 Male 21/10/2005 56VAIBHAV SINGH KUSHWAH

DILIP SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  31 920104700 Male 07/01/2006 56VISHNU GURJAR

JAYRAM GURJAR
OBC
OBC  32 920104484 Male 27/10/2006 56HEMANT PAL

KEDAR PAL
OBC
OBC  33 920105186 Male 24/11/2006 56SHIVA JHA

MOHAN JHA

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920104506 Male 01/01/2004 58GIRRAJ

RAMOTAAR
SC
SC   2 920105548 Male 17/11/2004 58SACHIN

LAJJARAM
SC
SC   3 920105597 Male 12/08/2005 58KOMAL

SURENDRA SINGH ALAPURIYA
SC
SC   4 920105290 Male 03/11/2005 58ARYAN KHARE

HARIVEER SINGH
SC
SC   5 920106118 Male 01/01/2006 58NITIN JATAV

NIHAL SINGH
SC
SC   6 920105120 Male 17/01/2006 58ASHISH MOURYA

NIRANJAN SINGH MOURYA
SC
SC   7 920105269 Male 23/05/2006 58RAHUL

UMMED SINGH
SC
SC   8 920105227 Male 15/08/2006 58SHUBHAM DANDOTIYA

RAM KISHOR JATAV
SC
SC   9 920106193 Female 28/05/2007 58ISHA KUMARI

DHARMAVEER SINGH
SC
SC  10 920105749 Male 01/02/2008 58SHIVAM NAVARIYA

RAMSEVAK NAVARIYA
SC
SC  11 920104936 Male 22/10/2004 57SAGAR ARYA

MANOJ ARYA
SC
SC  12 920105326 Male 02/01/2006 57ABHISHEK

BHAGWAN SINGH
SC
SC  13 920104582 Male 25/08/2006 57SAMEER JATAV

SURAJ PRASAD JATAV
SC
SC  14 920104051 Female 30/01/2007 57KAJAL MAHOR

BALRAM MAHOR
SC
SC  15 920104571 Male 23/03/2007 57ISHANT MAURYA

POORAN SINGH MAURYA
SC
SC  16 920106064 Male 06/07/2007 57RAHUL JATAV

CHANDAN SINGH
SC
SC  17 920105454 Male 05/08/2007 57PRASHANT PAKSHWAR

TEHSEELDAR
SC
SC  18 920104364 Male 13/12/2007 57PINKU SHAKYA

GIREESH KUMAR SHAKYA
SC
SC  19 920105268 Female 24/08/2008 57MONIKA

DHARAMVEER
SC
SC  20 920104975 Female 03/07/2005 56ANAMIKA PARIHAR

AMARVEER SINGH PARIHAR
SC
SC  21 920104622 Male 28/07/2005 56CHETAN AISHWAR

DWARIKA PRASAD
SC
SC  22 920106044 Male 14/03/2006 56ARYAN MAHOR

DINESH MAHOR
SC
SC  23 920104745 Male 12/06/2006 56SAHIL KAUSHIK

RAVINDRA KAUSHIK
SC
SC  24 920104994 Female 24/08/2006 56NENSI CHOUDHARY

SANTOSH CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  25 920106154 Female 09/09/2006 56PRIYANKA NIGAM

KARTAR SINGH NIGAM
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SC
SC  26 920104050 Male 16/08/2007 56SHIVANG KUMMARIYA

RAKESH KUMMARIYA
SC
SC  27 920105644 Male 14/10/2007 56SACHIN GOYAL

TILAK SINGH
SC
SC  28 920105939 Female 24/04/2004 55ISHA UMARAIYA

RAKESH UMARAIYA
SC
SC  29 920104103 Female 18/06/2005 55SARITA MOURYA

MURARI LAL MOURYA
SC
SC  30 920106188 Male 01/07/2006 55MANJEET PAWAIYA

GULABCHAND PAWAIYA
SC
SC  31 920104981 Male 15/07/2006 55ROHIT DADORIYA

MOHAR SINGH DADORIYA
SC
SC  32 920105110 Male 07/08/2006 55JATIN PANDEY

SANJAY PANDEY
SC
SC  33 920104627 Male 30/07/2007 55RAJ

MUNENDRA SINGH
SC
SC  34 920104176 Male 16/12/2007 55NITIN

MOHAR SINGH
SC
SC  35 920105501 Male 01/01/2008 55NAROTTAM

RAM GOPAL
SC
SC  36 920105700 Male 20/05/2005 54PRINCE MAHOR

MANOJ KUMAR MAHOR
SC
SC  37 920105693 Male 08/07/2005 54DEEPU JATAV

SHYAM SUNDAR JATAV
SC
SC  38 920105582 Male 09/07/2005 54UMESH KUMAR

BAHADUR SINGH
SC
SC  39 920105811 Male 26/11/2005 54PRAFFUL JATAV

RAVIKANT JATAV
SC
SC  40 920104718 Male 08/04/2006 54SACHIN GAUTAM

RATAN LAL
SC
SC  41 920104298 Female 20/05/2006 54ADITI PAVAIYA

HEMSINGH PAVAIYA
SC
SC  42 920105726 Male 10/09/2006 54ANAND SINGH JAYANT

DHARA SINGH
SC
SC  43 920104599 Male 20/06/2004 53RAHUL KHARE

MOHAN SINGH KHARE
SC
SC  44 920105436 Male 01/01/2005 53KAPIL

VEERENDRA SINGH
SC
SC  45 920104934 Male 03/04/2005 53ADITYA JAROLIYA

JAYDEEP
SC
SC  46 920105464 Male 20/05/2005 53PAWAN MANDELIYA

VIJAY SINGH MANDELIYA
SC
SC  47 920104759 Male 30/05/2005 53SHUBHAM JATAV

SURESH JATAV
SC
SC  48 920100537 Male 24/10/2005 53SUMIT TIJORIYA

DESHRAJ TIJORIYA
SC
SC  49 920105002 Female 26/12/2005 53DIPIKA BIJOLIYA

HARIOMN BIJOLIYA

Total Candidate :- 49
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920105207 Female 02/12/2006 46NANDINI GOND

DINESH GOND
ST
ST   2 920105601 Female 05/10/2006 39ARCHANA TIRKEY

MANESHWAR RAM
ST
ST   3 920104244 Male 05/12/2005 37SHARON MASIH

DEWID SATYA BHOOSHAN

Total Candidate :- 3
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920104481 Male 11/10/2006 80VARUN SHARMA

RAMPRATAP SHARMA
OBC
UR   2 920105507 Male 08/08/2006 78SHUCHENDRA GURJAR

RAVINDRA SINGH
UR
UR   3 920105366 Male 02/04/2006 74VEDANSH SHARMA

AJAY SHARMA
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OBC
UR   4 920105215 Male 18/02/2007 74PRINCE SAHU

DEVENDRA KUMAR
SC
UR   5 920104970 Male 09/11/2007 74ADITYA KAPIL

ROOP SINGH
SC
UR   6 920106021 Male 11/11/2007 72SAHIL

JAI CHAND
SC
UR   7 920104711 Male 31/10/2005 70DEEPAK AISHWAR

NIRBHAN SINGH AISHWAR
UR
UR   8 920106180 Female 04/12/2006 70KHUSHI SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR   9 920104646 Male 05/07/2007 70ARPIT TOMAR

SUNIL SINGH TOMAR
OBC
UR  10 920104129 Male 11/03/2005 69RAJ KUMAR GHURAIYA

RAM NARESH GHURAIYA
OBC
UR  11 920105834 Male 20/04/2006 69KRISHNA BAGHEL

MADHO BAGHEL
UR
UR  12 920104916 Male 22/08/2006 69BABLU DUBEY

PRAVESH DUBEY
UR
UR  13 920106032 Male 16/07/2007 69ABHISHEK BAGHEL

RAMNATH SINGH
OBC
UR  14 920106177 Female 09/10/2004 68ROSHNI PAL

SIDVAR SINGH PAL
OBC
UR  15 920104809 Male 10/07/2005 68AAKASH RAJAK

MAHESH RAJAK
UR
UR  16 920104870 Male 16/10/2005 68DEEPAK TOMAR

JITENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  17 920105641 Male 09/11/2005 68AMIT YADAV

SANJAY SINGH YADAV
UR
UR  18 920105361 Male 27/02/2006 68RISHABH SHARMA

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA
UR
UR  19 920105292 Female 14/11/2006 68YASHIKA AGRAWAL

SANTOSH AGRAWAL
UR
UR  20 920105915 Male 30/01/2007 68KAPISH SHARMA

DEEPAK SHARMA
UR
UR  21 920104259 Male 14/07/2008 68VIVEK SHARMA

BHARAT SHARMA
UR
UR  22 920104028 Male 08/08/2008 68PIYUSH

KAMAL KISHOR PATHAK
SC
UR  23 920105606 Female 08/07/2006 67MUSKAN MAURYA

DHARMENDRA MAURYA
OBC
UR  24 920105989 Male 26/08/2006 67VISHWAJEET RANA

JITENDRA RANA
OBC
UR  25 920105199 Male 04/09/2006 67ABHISHEK GURJAR

JITENDRA GURJAR
OBC
UR  26 920105894 Male 01/05/2007 67VANSH RANA

RANJEET SINGH RANA
UR
UR  27 920104128 Male 22/06/2007 67SURAJ SHARMA

ARVIND SHARMA
UR
UR  28 920105549 Male 05/08/2007 67SOURABH JADON

DHARM SINGH JADON
SC
UR  29 920104640 Male 17/11/2005 66ALOK RAJAURIYA

NARAYAN
UR
UR  30 920105879 Male 17/01/2006 66MAYANK SINGH JADON

GAJRAJ SINGH JADON
OBC
UR  31 920105789 Male 04/03/2006 66GANDHARV KUSHWAH

DEVARAM
OBC
UR  32 920104894 Male 15/07/2006 66ADESH GURJAR

CHANDRABHAN GURJAR
OBC
UR  33 920104345 Male 13/03/2007 66YUGANK CHAUHAN

JAY PRAKASH CHAUHAN
UR
UR  34 920105483 Male 02/06/2007 66AYUSH SHUKLA

DHARMVEER SHUKLA
UR
UR  35 920105506 Female 11/07/2007 66AARDRA MISHRA

SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
OBC
UR  36 920105993 Female 13/01/2008 66SAMIKSHA

HARENDRA SINGH
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OBC
UR  37 920106138 Female 28/05/2005 65NIDHI KOURAV

NIRANJAN SINGH
OBC
UR  38 920104585 Male 27/09/2005 65AYUSH BAGHEL

DEVENDRA BAGHEL
UR
UR  39 920105125 Male 20/08/2006 65PRANSHU SHARMA

RAMESH SHARMA
OBC
UR  40 920104685 Male 04/02/2007 65ABHAY KUMAR LIKHAR

RAJESH KUMAR LIKHAR
SC
UR  41 920104594 Female 15/08/2007 65KUMARI SADHNA

RAKESH KUMAR
SC
UR  42 920105240 Male 05/06/2005 64INDRAJEET JATAV

RAMPRASAD JATAV
OBC
UR  43 920105994 Male 19/07/2005 64RAHUL KUSHWAH

KAMAL SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  44 920104794 Male 27/09/2005 64ABHISHEK KUSHWAH

JABAR SINGH
SC
UR  45 920104945 Male 08/04/2006 64HARSHIT ARYA

SITARAM ARYA
SC
UR  46 920106108 Male 15/11/2006 64PRINCE PARIHAR

PREM SINGH PARIHAR
OBC
UR  47 920105877 Male 21/12/2006 64SHOURYA VERMA

ABHAY KUMAR
SC
UR  48 920104467 Male 25/01/2007 64VIVEK GOYAL

SATENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  49 920104092 Female 03/04/2007 64SHALU VERMA

PREM SHANKAR VERMA
OBC
UR  50 920105741 Male 05/05/2007 64AJAY PAL

RAMNARESH PAL
OBC
UR  51 920105684 Male 12/07/2008 64AJEET SINGH YADAV

SANJU SINGH YADAV
SC
UR  52 920106131 Male 23/12/2008 64AMRIT BHASKAR

MUNNA BABU
UR
UR  53 920105044 Female 17/10/2005 63POORNIMA SHARMA

PARSHURAM SHARMA
OBC
UR  54 920104811 Male 25/10/2005 63SAHDEV SINGH RANA

DHARMENDRA SINGH RANA
UR
UR  55 920104626 Male 16/12/2005 63KUNJ CHANDAK

ACHAL DAS CHANDAK
OBC
UR  56 920104063 Male 01/01/2006 63DEVESH GOUR

RAKESH GOUR
UR
UR  57 920104866 Male 19/02/2006 63RUDRESH HINNARIYA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR HINNARIYA
OBC
UR  58 920106031 Female 16/03/2006 63PINKI BAGHEL

VRINDAVAN BAGHEL
UR
UR  59 920104267 Male 28/06/2006 63HARENDRA SINGH PARMAR

DEVENDRA SINGH PARMAR
OBC
UR  60 920104293 Male 06/07/2006 63RAHUL KUSHWAH

PARAM SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  61 920104135 Female 10/08/2006 63SHEETAL PAL

RAMAVTAR  SINGH PAL
OBC
UR  62 920105737 Male 03/09/2006 63DEVANSH NARWARIA

ARVIND SINGH NARWARIA
SC
UR  63 920106059 Male 27/10/2006 63ANEK AISHWAR

VEERENDRA AISHWAR
UR
UR  64 920105827 Male 04/12/2006 63KRISHNA PATSARIYA

SWADESH PATSARIYA
UR
UR  65 920104786 Male 18/01/2007 63VIKAS TOMAR

OMKAR SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  66 920104361 Male 12/02/2007 63NITIN SHROTRIYA

GIRRAJ SHROTRIYA
UR
UR  67 920106080 Male 27/03/2007 63AYUSH JAIN

SATISH KUMAR JAIN
SC
UR  68 920104967 Male 23/04/2007 63KUNAL GAUTAM

ATMARAM GAUTAM
UR
UR  69 920105494 Male 18/06/2007 63NITIN SHARMA

RAMNIVAS SHARMA



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

GWALIOR
Page No. 122

Dist. Name :-

17 Govt. H.S.S. No.1 Murar, GwaliorSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

SC
UR  70 920104117 Male 07/07/2007 63ABHISHEK MOURYA

JUGAL KISHOR MOURYA
OBC
UR  71 920104586 Male 22/07/2007 63SHIVAM GURJAR

BEERENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  72 920104567 Male 17/08/2007 63SAHIL SINGH CHAUHAN

SHAILENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
OBC
UR  73 920104316 Male 07/11/2007 63NITIN YADAV

BRAJ MOHAN SINGH
OBC
UR  74 920104539 Male 10/02/2008 63DEEPAK YADAV

BHAIYALAL YADAV
OBC
UR  75 920104767 Male 01/01/2005 62HARVEER

VISHNATH
UR
UR  76 920105066 Male 24/09/2005 62ISHANT SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  77 920104149 Male 26/12/2005 62KRISHNA RAJPOOT

PAPPU RAJPOOT
UR
UR  78 920106132 Male 02/04/2006 62OJASH SHARMA

BHUPENDRA SHARMA
UR
UR  79 920105905 Male 05/05/2006 62HITARTH PRATAP SINGH

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH SENGAR
OBC
UR  80 920105248 Male 02/07/2006 62JASRATH SINGH GURJAR

JAHAN SINGH
UR
UR  81 920104661 Male 08/11/2006 62KUSHAGRA DWIVEDI

KRISHAN KUMAR DWIVEDI
UR
UR  82 920105182 Male 11/12/2006 62ABHAY SINGH TOMAR

H S TOMAR
UR
UR  83 920105163 Male 04/01/2007 62GAURAV TIWARI

SUNIL TIWARI
UR
UR  84 920105747 Female 19/01/2007 62MANYA RAJAWAT

AVDHESH RAJAWAT
OBC
UR  85 920104173 Female 20/01/2007 62PRACHI DANGI

SHIVKUMAR DANGI
OBC
UR  86 920104823 Male 20/07/2007 62AMIT SINGH YADAV

GABBAR SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR  87 920104679 Male 10/10/2007 62SHIVAM RATHORE

MUKESH SINGH RATHORE
SC
UR  88 920105060 Male 01/01/2004 61KARAN MANDELIYA

TULSIRAM MANDELIYA
SC
UR  89 920105343 Male 01/01/2004 61ARUN KUMAR

MAHENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  90 920104497 Female 28/10/2005 61POORNIMA

BRIJESH SHARMA
UR
UR  91 920106124 Male 05/01/2006 61ARPIT SINGH

SUKHENDRA PAL SINGH
UR
UR  92 920105742 Female 15/01/2006 61HEERAL VERMA

SANJAY
SC
UR  93 920106068 Female 01/03/2006 61DIVYA BHILWAR

RAJESH BHILWAR
UR
UR  94 920104148 Male 04/06/2006 61NISHANT SINGH RAJAWAT

ABHISHEK SINGH RAJAWAT
OBC
UR  95 920105316 Male 07/06/2006 61SHIVAM PRAJAPATI

KAMAL KISHOR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  96 920104840 Male 18/07/2006 61ANURAG BAGHEL

HITESH BAGHEL
UR
UR  97 920104209 Female 29/08/2006 61RICHA TOMAR

RAJESH SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  98 920104817 Male 20/10/2006 61NITIN SINGH TOMAR

RAM KISHOR TOMAR
OBC
UR  99 920105453 Male 22/11/2006 61HARIOM KUSHWAH

RAMNARESH KUSHWAH
UR
UR 100 920104249 Male 08/12/2006 61PRASHANT SINGH

MULAYAM SINGH
SC
UR 101 920104351 Male 01/01/2007 61ARYAN RAJE

KARMVEER RAJE
SC
UR 102 920104030 Male 02/01/2007 61PRIYANSHU UCHCHARIYA

MAHESH UCHCHARIYA
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OBC
UR 103 920104877 Female 22/01/2007 61SHRISTI PATEL

MUKESH KUMAR PATEL
UR
UR 104 920104999 Female 26/02/2007 61GAYATRI

NANDKISHOR KATARE
UR
UR 105 920105416 Male 25/04/2007 61ROHIT SHARMA

SANTOSH SHARMA
OBC
UR 106 920105169 Male 02/06/2007 61SANJIV

DASHRATH
UR
UR 107 920105545 Female 06/07/2007 61AKANSHA SHARMA

SONERAM SHARMA
UR
UR 108 920104250 Male 26/10/2007 61YASHDEEP VITTHARIYA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR VITTHARIYA
UR
UR 109 920104410 Male 21/11/2008 61MANMOHAN SHARMA

ABDHESH SHARMA
OBC
UR 110 920105526 Female 29/10/2004 60NANCY GURJAR

RADHAKISHAN SINGH GURJAR
OBC
UR 111 920104342 Male 26/11/2005 60SAMEER KHAN

IKBAL KHAN
SC
UR 112 920104699 Male 03/12/2005 60BHAVESH KHARE

RAKESH KHARE
UR
UR 113 920106157 Male 25/12/2005 60NAITIK SHARMA

DEVENDRA SHARMA
SC
UR 114 920105638 Male 01/01/2006 60ABHISHEK

ASHOK SINGH
SC
UR 115 920105950 Male 01/01/2006 60HEMANT AISHWAR

AMOL SINGH AISHWAR
SC
UR 116 920105990 Male 15/01/2006 60HARNEDRA DHAKAD

RAVINDRA DHAKAD
UR
UR 117 920104925 Male 06/03/2006 60AKASH BHADOURIYA

SUNIL SINGH BHADOURIYA
OBC
UR 118 920100902 Male 28/04/2006 60AJAY

NARESH SINGH
UR
UR 119 920104304 Male 01/05/2006 60VINAYAK MISHRA

SUNIL MISHRA
OBC
UR 120 920105553 Male 30/05/2006 60SUMIT YADAV

SUNIL SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR 121 920105314 Male 10/06/2006 60ANUPAM VERMA

SHASHI KANT VERMA
OBC
UR 122 920106052 Male 28/06/2006 60HRADESH YADAV

GAJENDRA SINGH YADAV
SC
UR 123 920105329 Female 01/08/2006 60KHUSHI MANDELIYA

BALVEER MANDELIYA
SC
UR 124 920106182 Male 10/08/2006 60SHUBHAM MOURYA

MURARILAL MOURYA
UR
UR 125 920105147 Male 16/08/2006 60ANUJ

AMIT
OBC
UR 126 920104904 Male 05/02/2007 60BRIJMOHAN KAURAV

S/O MORDHWAJ KAURAV
OBC
UR 127 920104431 Female 15/02/2007 60UNNATI SINGH SISODIA

RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIA
SC
UR 128 920106001 Male 24/04/2007 60ARYAN SINGH SOLANKI

AHIBARAN SINGH SOLANKI
OBC
UR 129 920105657 Female 07/06/2007 60MUSKAN KUSHWAH

ASHOK
SC
UR 130 920104941 Male 10/07/2004 59NITIN ARYA

DHARMENDRA ARYA
OBC
UR 131 920104496 Male 20/11/2004 59SATYAM CHAUHAN

RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN
SC
UR 132 920104761 Male 01/01/2005 59RISHI JATAV

RAMNIVAS JATAV
OBC
UR 133 920106149 Male 01/01/2005 59ABHISHEK YADAV

RAJESH YADAV
OBC
UR 134 920105576 Male 05/06/2005 59UDAY JAISWAL

ROSHAN
UR
UR 135 920105123 Female 16/08/2005 59URVSHI SHARMA

PAWAN SHARMA
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OBC
UR 136 920104785 Male 05/10/2005 59DEV PAL

LAXMAN PAL
OBC
UR 137 920105272 Male 14/11/2005 59SHIVAM RANA

NARENDRA SINGH RANA
OBC
UR 138 920105907 Male 17/12/2005 59KAUSHAL KAURAV

SIROMAN SINGH KAURAV
SC
UR 139 920104203 Male 01/04/2006 59VIJAY JAYANT

RAMAVTAR SINGH JAYANT
OBC
UR 140 920105021 Male 15/08/2006 59YUVRAJ YADAV

ARVIND SINGH
UR
UR 141 920104385 Male 18/08/2006 59ARYAN SINGH TOMAR

RAJESH TOMAR
OBC
UR 142 920104677 Male 20/08/2006 59RAM MANJI

MUKESH MANJI
OBC
UR 143 920105381 Male 03/09/2006 59ANSH BAGHEL

RAMPRAKASH BAGHEL
OBC
UR 144 920105018 Female 05/09/2006 59MUSHKAN YADAV

SUNIL SINGH YADAV
SC
UR 145 920105690 Female 11/10/2006 59KHYATI SINGH

HARIRAM JATAV

Total Candidate :- 145
Grand Total Candidate :- 233
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

ST
ST   1 920505108 Female 10/09/2006 34RAVEENA

SOMLAL
VH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920505159 Male 01/01/2005 37KRISHN

CHARAN SING
OBC
OBC   2 920504840 Male 14/01/2005 37KRISHNA BHAVSAR

OMPRAKASH BHAVSAR
OBC
OBC   3 920505028 Female 06/02/2006 37MUSKAN RATHORE

MAHAVEER RATHORE
OBC
OBC   4 920504863 Female 04/04/2006 37MEENU

GOVIND
OBC
OBC   5 920505274 Male 23/02/2007 37REHAN KHAN

JAMIL KHAN
OBC
OBC   6 920505280 Male 22/05/2005 36IRFAN KHAN

HABIB KHAN
OBC
OBC   7 920505247 Female 23/08/2006 36DIKSHA JAYSVAL

AMARCHAND
OBC
OBC   8 920504746 Male 17/11/2006 36SOHAN

REVARAM
OBC
OBC   9 920505093 Male 01/01/2007 36DEEPAK MEENA

SHREERAM MEENA
OBC
OBC  10 920505245 Female 03/08/2007 36DIVYA YADAV

SUNIL
OBC
OBC  11 920504767 Female 22/04/2006 35VAISHNAVI

ANIL
OBC
OBC  12 920504987 Male 19/09/2006 35HARIKARAN YADAV

BHAYALAL
OBC
OBC  13 920505277 Male 23/09/2006 35DURGESH SARDE

OMPRAKASH SARDE
OBC
OBC  14 920505258 Male 14/10/2006 35AMAN SHAH

BASHEER SHAH
OBC
OBC  15 920505134 Male 30/10/2006 35HIMANSHU SEWARIK

HEMANT SEWARIK
OBC
OBC  16 920505151 Male 29/08/2007 35RAHUL MALVIY

ASHOK
OBC
OBC  17 920505120 Male 28/06/2006 34SHUBHAM GOUR

KANHAIYALAL GOUR
OBC
OBC  18 920504719 Male 01/01/2007 34MAYANK YADAV

SUNIL YADAV
OBC
OBC  19 920505137 Male 02/02/2007 34BALRAM CHOUHAN

HATE SINGH CHOUHAN
OBC
OBC  20 920504995 Female 22/03/2005 33SUHANI

SANDANLAL
OBC
OBC  21 920505084 Female 20/12/2006 33MUSHKAAN KEER

NARMDA KEER
OBC
OBC  22 920504893 Female 01/01/2007 33ROSHANI SEN

RAJESH SEN
OBC
OBC  23 920505221 Male 23/01/2007 33BASANT

DHANRAJ
OBC
OBC  24 920505146 Male 30/01/2007 33SACHIN

DHANANJAY

Total Candidate :- 24
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920505116 Male 14/03/2007 38DEVISINGH UMARIYA

PYARELAL UMARIYA
SC
SC   2 920505204 Female 07/07/2007 38SALONI LIMONE

HARIPRASAD LIMONE
SC
SC   3 920505181 Female 17/08/2005 37VANDANA DHARMIK

POONAMCHAND DHARMIK
SC
SC   4 920505315 Female 25/09/2005 37NANDNI PIPLODE

PARASRAM
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SC
SC   5 920505262 Female 01/11/2005 37RAHUL

HIRALAL
SC
SC   6 920505320 Female 07/12/2005 37RAJSHREE

ARJUN
SC
SC   7 920504775 Female 17/04/2006 37SHOBHA NAGALE

LAKSHMINARAYAN NAGALE
SC
SC   8 920505025 Female 25/05/2006 37ROSHANI

KANIYALAL
SC
SC   9 920505041 Female 27/09/2006 37VANITA  SEJKAR

SURESH SEJKA
SC
SC  10 920504729 Female 14/10/2006 37ANISHA DHOKE

VIJAY KUMAR
SC
SC  11 920505013 Male 16/06/2007 37SUBHAM MANDULKAR

GANESH MANDULKAR
SC
SC  12 920504733 Female 07/09/2007 37PRAGYA

MADANLAL
SC
SC  13 920505236 Male 14/10/2004 36AMAN AMKARE

GOURISHANKAR
SC
SC  14 920505060 Male 15/12/2004 36SONU

ASHOK
SC
SC  15 920505074 Male 10/07/2005 36MURALI MANIK

SAKHARAM MANIK
SC
SC  16 920504839 Male 10/05/2006 36GANESH

RAMESH
SC
SC  17 920504872 Female 13/07/2006 36NIKITA LONGRE

NARMADA PRASAD
SC
SC  18 920505264 Male 27/01/2007 36SOURABH

GULAB SINGH
SC
SC  19 920504910 Female 20/03/2007 36HEMATALA AMKARE

RAMHET AMKARE
SC
SC  20 920505000 Male 05/05/2007 36PUNAM

ASHARAM
SC
SC  21 920505303 Female 27/07/2007 36MUSKAN RATHOR

RAJESH RATHOR
SC
SC  22 920505136 Male 24/03/2005 35MOHIT CHOUHAN

PURSHOTTAM CHOUHAN
SC
SC  23 920504857 Female 20/05/2005 35SHIVANI PAVARE

SHIVNARAYAN PAVARE
SC
SC  24 920504720 Male 28/02/2006 35PUSHPRAJ AGNESH

MADANLAL
SC
SC  25 920505032 Female 02/04/2006 35AARTI MANIK

SHANKAR LAL MANIK
SC
SC  26 920505272 Female 14/05/2006 35KIRAN

GANESH
SC
SC  27 920505225 Male 09/09/2006 35SHUBHAM SAVNER

RADHELAL SAVNER
SC
SC  28 920505079 Female 23/12/2006 35VINITA AATHNERE

POONAMCHAND AATHNERE
SC
SC  29 920505273 Female 01/01/2007 35NEHA

RAMPRASAD
SC
SC  30 920504996 Male 13/03/2007 35PRACHALIT

RAMSWAROOP
SC
SC  31 920505064 Male 08/04/2007 35AADITYA

GOVIND AMAKARE
SC
SC  32 920505185 Male 25/07/2007 35NILESH

LAXMINARAYAN
SC
SC  33 920505335 Male 22/08/2007 35SOURABH KUMAR NANDORE

DHARMENDRA NANDORE
SC
SC  34 920504807 Male 25/10/2007 35CHANDAN MUNDDA

RAMKISHOR MUNDDA
SC
SC  35 920505061 Male 26/06/2004 34VISHAL MANIK

MAHESH MANIK
SC
SC  36 920505175 Male 30/03/2006 34DEEPANSHU PANCHARIYA

ATUL PANCHARIYA
SC
SC  37 920505154 Male 25/11/2006 34SANDEEP AMKARE

VISHRAM AMKARE
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SC
SC  38 920505287 Female 01/01/2007 34PRAMILA BAI

RAJENDRA
SC
SC  39 920505173 Male 17/11/2003 33MUKESH NAGAR

HARIPRASAD NAGAR
SC
SC  40 920505268 Male 15/09/2005 33GOURAV PATNARE

BALKRISHNA
SC
SC  41 920504924 Male 27/02/2006 33GOURAV BILHARE

RAJU BILHARE

Total Candidate :- 41
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920505304 Male 10/09/2007 38AAKASH

ASHOK
ST
ST   2 920504876 Female 17/03/2003 37ANGURI

RAMSINGH
ST
ST   3 920505194 Female 28/01/2005 37DEVKA

BALRAM
ST
ST   4 920505209 Male 10/05/2005 37MANISH KORKU

JAGESHWAR  KORKU
ST
ST   5 920504942 Male 19/06/2005 37JAYENDRA BAGHELA

BALRAM BAGHELA
ST
ST   6 920505049 Female 10/01/2006 37ANJALI

TARASINGH
ST
ST   7 920504753 Female 26/01/2006 37RAVINA

SHIVRAM
ST
ST   8 920504930 Female 01/03/2006 37ANITA

JADYA
ST
ST   9 920505207 Female 22/05/2006 37NIKITA BHUSAARIYA

BHIM SINGH
ST
ST  10 920505191 Female 10/07/2006 37MANISHA BAI

GANESH DHURVE
ST
ST  11 920505211 Female 22/08/2006 37JAYSHREE

BALAJI
ST
ST  12 920504962 Female 01/01/2007 37KANCHAN

RAMA
ST
ST  13 920504806 Female 10/01/2005 36ARUNA

SUKHADEV
ST
ST  14 920504971 Male 13/03/2006 36RAMKRISHN KORKU

GULAB SINGH
ST
ST  15 920504762 Male 25/05/2006 36MANSINGH

NANAKRAM
ST
ST  16 920504794 Male 06/06/2006 36SATISH

RANJAN
ST
ST  17 920505156 Male 25/07/2006 36PRATAP

RAMESH
ST
ST  18 920504897 Female 28/08/2006 36UMA

RAMCHANDRA
ST
ST  19 920505162 Male 11/12/2006 36RITIK

KRIPARAM
ST
ST  20 920505076 Female 23/01/2007 36RABITA

SHRAVAN
ST
ST  21 920505115 Male 04/02/2007 36PAWAN MARSAKOLE

GYARASRAM
ST
ST  22 920504824 Female 22/08/2007 36SALONI

RAJU
ST
ST  23 920505030 Female 25/08/2005 35RAKSHNA RAJ GODH

TULSIRAM
ST
ST  24 920504961 Female 25/02/2006 35NIKITA

RAJESH
ST
ST  25 920504813 Female 04/03/2006 35SAGAR BHILALA

VYAN SINGH
ST
ST  26 920504878 Male 19/03/2006 35RAKESH

SHANKAR LAL
ST
ST  27 920505331 Female 23/03/2006 35SIMRAN UIKEY

JAINARAYAN UIKEY
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ST
ST  28 920504999 Male 26/04/2006 35SHIVAM

EMRATLAL
ST
ST  29 920505192 Male 29/06/2006 35DHEERAJ

BHAGWANDAS
ST
ST  30 920505178 Female 01/07/2006 35PRIYA

LAKSHMAN
ST
ST  31 920504972 Male 29/07/2006 35BIHARILAL

RAKESH
ST
ST  32 920505143 Male 01/06/2007 35HARICHANDRA SILALE

RADHESHYAM SILALE
ST
ST  33 920504816 Female 06/06/2007 35KIRAN

BHAGIRATH
ST
ST  34 920504882 Female 18/06/2007 35SHIVANI

KAMALSINGH
ST
ST  35 920505109 Female 06/05/2005 34KAVITA

VISHNU
ST
ST  36 920505205 Female 11/11/2005 34MANISHA SILARE

AVATAR
ST
ST  37 920504945 Female 01/01/2006 34MANEESHA KORKU

PARSHRAM
ST
ST  38 920505117 Female 04/02/2006 34RAVINA

TARACHAND
ST
ST  39 920505260 Female 10/05/2006 34PRIYA MARKO

RADHESHYAM MARKO
ST
ST  40 920505337 Female 04/06/2006 34SAPNA

SHERU
ST
ST  41 920504861 Female 10/06/2006 34SHIVANI UIKEY

LAD SINGH
ST
ST  42 920505015 Male 11/08/2006 34VIVEK BHUSARE

BALKISHAN BHUSARE

Total Candidate :- 42
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

ST
UR   1 920505206 Male 01/01/2007 63SUMIT KAJLE

KISHOR KAJLE
UR
UR   2 920504937 Male 22/08/2006 57HARSHIT DASHORE

VIJAY KUMAR DASHORE
SC
UR   3 920504883 Male 16/10/2005 54TRIDEV PIPLODE

VISHNU PRASAD PIPLODE
SC
UR   4 920505199 Male 21/05/2007 53RAMNIVAS KOGE

SUNIL KOGE
ST
UR   5 920505113 Male 03/07/2005 52SUDESH KUMAR

PYARELAL
SC
UR   6 920505229 Female 19/09/2005 51DEEPIKA NISHOD

ASHARAM
ST
UR   7 920505045 Female 12/06/2006 51BHARTI

SHYAMLAL
SC
UR   8 920505341 Female 23/07/2007 51SADHNA CHOURE

NANHELAL
OBC
UR   9 920505310 Male 23/09/2006 50SORABH CHOHAN

RAKESH CHOUHAN
SC
UR  10 920505161 Female 04/08/2004 49SONIYA HURMALE

UMESH HURMALE
ST
UR  11 920505024 Female 30/05/2006 49SONIYA

KALU
SC
UR  12 920504802 Female 12/12/2006 49JAYSHREE

LAXMINARAYAN
ST
UR  13 920505215 Male 01/01/2005 48AAKASH

RAMPRASAD
SC
UR  14 920505319 Male 15/01/2006 48NITISH HIRE

MOHAN HIRE
SC
UR  15 920505248 Male 13/10/2006 48AMAN

RAMKISHAN
ST
UR  16 920504741 Male 25/04/2007 48ABHAY

SANTOSH
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ST
UR  17 920504867 Male 23/04/2006 47SURAJ

KILAESH
OBC
UR  18 920505312 Female 08/06/2006 47TAMANNA RATHORE

SANJAY RATHORE
OBC
UR  19 920504970 Male 10/08/2005 46SANJAY

RAJESH
ST
UR  20 920504852 Male 24/07/2006 46ANIL

SARDAR
OBC
UR  21 920505286 Female 15/09/2006 46ANTIMBALA

RAJESH
ST
UR  22 920505160 Female 19/03/2007 46RANJANA

NARESH
SC
UR  23 920504800 Male 10/05/2007 46ABHINANDAN OSLE

SHANKAR LAL OSLE
ST
UR  24 920505224 Female 02/11/2007 46RESHAM GOD

RAMESH GOD
SC
UR  25 920505094 Male 24/10/2005 45HARISH AGNESH

SUNDARLAL AGNESH
OBC
UR  26 920505297 Male 14/11/2005 45PRAVEEN VERMA

DINESH VERMA
ST
UR  27 920505317 Male 25/02/2006 45SHIVAM

JAY SINGH
SC
UR  28 920505339 Female 23/04/2006 45NANDANI CHAUHAN

VIJAY SINGH
OBC
UR  29 920504988 Female 04/06/2006 45KRATIKA GAHLOT

JAY KUMAR GAHLOT
SC
UR  30 920504960 Female 02/12/2006 45LATA

RAMSWARUP
SC
UR  31 920504749 Female 01/01/2007 45SAPNA SOLANKI

RAMNIVAS
OBC
UR  32 920504766 Male 12/06/2007 45PRADEEP

DINESH
OBC
UR  33 920504974 Male 10/12/2004 44GHANSHYAM MORI

LAXMI NARAYAN
OBC
UR  34 920303791 Male 04/12/2005 44AVIR PHULRE

OMPRAKASH PHULRE
ST
UR  35 920505152 Female 12/04/2006 44SONA

SIKARI
OBC
UR  36 920504975 Female 08/06/2006 44CHAHAT RATHORE

SANTOSH RATHORE
SC
UR  37 920505031 Female 16/06/2006 44RANI CHAVDA

HARIRAM CHAVDA
ST
UR  38 920505210 Male 28/08/2006 44RAJ

ASHOK
SC
UR  39 920504922 Female 10/10/2006 44BHAVNA CHAWDA

BALRAM CHAWADA
ST
UR  40 920504921 Male 01/01/2007 44SANJAY

GULAB SINGH
SC
UR  41 920505002 Female 01/01/2007 44SUNITA

SHOBHARAM
SC
UR  42 920504718 Female 13/01/2007 44DIPIKA

KAMAL
SC
UR  43 920505332 Female 06/02/2007 44PRIYA

DASHRATH
OBC
UR  44 920505189 Male 22/07/2005 43ANIRUDH RAWAT

SHANKAR
SC
UR  45 920504790 Male 01/01/2006 43TARUN KUMAR AMKARE

MANSHARAM AMKARE
ST
UR  46 920505125 Female 10/05/2006 43RAJNTI

SIWALAL
OBC
UR  47 920505235 Male 16/12/2006 43NIKHIL VISHWAKARMA

RAMVILASH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  48 920504837 Female 23/12/2006 43SHIKHA DHAKAD

PRAVEEN DHAKAD
SC
UR  49 920505096 Male 01/01/2007 43SATYAM PACHORE

DEENANATH
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ST
UR  50 920505251 Female 01/01/2007 43BHARTI KORKU

VISHRAM
ST
UR  51 920504896 Female 20/01/2006 42GIRIJA

SHIVCHRAN
ST
UR  52 920504997 Male 17/02/2006 42RAVI

AATMARAM
ST
UR  53 920504736 Female 21/11/2006 42RESHAM

JHAMSINGH
ST
UR  54 920505075 Male 29/12/2006 42SUNIL

BHAUJILAL
SC
UR  55 920505261 Female 03/01/2007 42ANTIMA

TEJRAM
ST
UR  56 920504871 Male 05/02/2007 42SHIVRAJ

RAMPRASAD
OBC
UR  57 920504731 Female 16/07/2007 42ISHIKA JAT

RAMNIVASH JAT
ST
UR  58 920504821 Female 10/09/2007 42ROSHNI RATHOR

KAILASH
SC
UR  59 920504926 Male 01/01/2008 42SHANI THAKARE

RAMBHAROS THAKARE
UR
UR  60 920504858 Male 16/01/2005 41ABHISEK RAJPUT

SHETAN RAJPUT
SC
UR  61 920505322 Male 15/08/2005 41SHIVAM VAMNE

YASHVANT
ST
UR  62 920504855 Female 01/02/2006 41SALONI

MUKESH
ST
UR  63 920504957 Male 15/02/2006 41ROSHAN KALAM

HARISHANKAR KALAM
OBC
UR  64 920505223 Female 04/06/2006 41SAMIKSHA RATHOR

MAHESH RATHOR
OBC
UR  65 920505127 Male 16/06/2006 41DEEPAK KUMAR

AMARDAS
SC
UR  66 920504907 Male 22/06/2006 41LUCKY

DINESH KUMAR MANIK
OBC
UR  67 920505054 Female 15/07/2006 41SUHANI

RAJESH
ST
UR  68 920505081 Female 10/08/2006 41ARUNA

RAMJIVAN
OBC
UR  69 920504954 Male 05/11/2006 41DHURV

BHAGIRATH
SC
UR  70 920505111 Male 19/01/2007 41RAMSHARAN

GOVIND
OBC
UR  71 920505131 Male 01/02/2007 41MOHAMMAD REHAN

MOHAMMAD FARUKH
OBC
UR  72 920505216 Male 10/04/2007 41AKASH KAHAR

SUMER SINGH KAHAR
SC
UR  73 920504846 Male 18/08/2007 41VIVEK MANLARE

HEMRAJ MANLARE
ST
UR  74 920504990 Female 13/11/2007 41KHUSHI

RAJU
UR
UR  75 920505285 Male 18/12/2004 40ALFEZ KHAN

SHAKIR KHAN
ST
UR  76 920504904 Female 06/06/2005 40ANITA

JAGDISH
ST
UR  77 920504792 Female 06/08/2005 40ANJU BAGHELA

JAGDISH BAGHELA
ST
UR  78 920504953 Female 10/01/2006 40ARCHANA

REWARAM
ST
UR  79 920505095 Female 01/02/2006 40NILIMA

SUNIL
SC
UR  80 920504808 Male 01/03/2006 40CHARANJEET

DILIPRAJ
ST
UR  81 920504737 Female 10/04/2006 40ARCHNA

LAKHAN LAL
SC
UR  82 920505063 Female 06/05/2006 40SALITA

GURUDAYAL
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ST
UR  83 920504981 Female 28/09/2006 40RUPALEE

MANGI LAL
ST
UR  84 920505100 Male 22/11/2006 40DHARMENDRA

SUNIL
ST
UR  85 920505197 Female 05/01/2007 40VARSHA

RAMSHANKAR
SC
UR  86 920504911 Female 14/03/2007 40SUHANI DONGRE

BASANT DONGRE
ST
UR  87 920504964 Female 15/03/2007 40BHURI KALAM

VANSHI
OBC
UR  88 920504886 Male 07/04/2007 40ABHISHEK JAT

RAMVILAS JAT
SC
UR  89 920505340 Male 14/06/2007 40SUMIT

RAJKUMAR
SC
UR  90 920505121 Female 12/06/2004 39AARTI CHOUHAN

RAJENDRA CHOUHAN
ST
UR  91 920504778 Male 06/09/2004 39DILEEP RATHOR

ASHOK RATHOR
OBC
UR  92 920504890 Male 27/11/2004 39VIVEK VARMA

SANTOSH VARMA
SC
UR  93 920505324 Male 25/11/2005 39ARUN KALAM

SAJAN SINGH KALAM
OBC
UR  94 920504900 Male 14/01/2006 39YASH BARETHA

SURESH BARETHA
SC
UR  95 920504935 Female 08/07/2006 39SHIVANI KULHARE

BHIM SINGH KULHARE
UR
UR  96 920504956 Female 28/08/2006 39SALONI BAGHEL

OMPRAKASH BAGHEL
SC
UR  97 920505292 Male 04/09/2006 39BHOLARAM

BASANT
ST
UR  98 920504843 Male 09/09/2006 39PRADEEP

DINESH
OBC
UR  99 920505271 Male 23/09/2006 39HARSH HARANE

RANAAPRASAD HARNE
ST
UR 100 920505249 Female 21/10/2006 39SALITA SELU

SALKRAM SELU
SC
UR 101 920505201 Female 16/01/2007 39KASHISH NIMMORE

GOVIND NIMMORE
SC
UR 102 920505233 Female 03/04/2007 39NANDANI

PREMSHANKAR
OBC
UR 103 920504836 Female 06/06/2005 38PRIYA NAYAK

GULAB NAYAK
ST
UR 104 920504899 Male 12/10/2005 38HARISHANKAR

RAMPRASAD
OBC
UR 105 920504825 Male 02/01/2006 38ANUPAM MOHIL

PRAMOD MOHIL
ST
UR 106 920504814 Female 03/03/2006 38MANITA

MUKESH
SC
UR 107 920504884 Female 20/03/2006 38KSHAMA

DHANNALAL
ST
UR 108 920504752 Male 28/03/2006 38ABHISHEK

RAM SHANKAR
ST
UR 109 920504928 Male 24/05/2006 38MOHIT

RAMNARAYAN
OBC
UR 110 920504938 Male 04/07/2006 38SATYAM MALVIYA

RAMKRISHNA MALVIYA
ST
UR 111 920504805 Female 29/08/2006 38SUNITA

PRATAPSINGH
SC
UR 112 920504786 Male 04/09/2006 38VIRENDRA LIMONE

BABULAL LIMONE
ST
UR 113 920505169 Male 02/10/2006 38DURGESH                    DEVDA

RAJESH DEVDA
OBC
UR 114 920504850 Female 20/10/2006 38RUPALI VERMA

DINESH VERMA
OBC
UR 115 920505212 Female 20/10/2006 38MADHURI SEN

SANTOSH SEN
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SC
UR 116 920505129 Female 03/12/2006 38PRATIGYA SARVARE

YOGESH SARVARE
SC
UR 117 920504768 Male 08/12/2006 38ABHISHEK SANGULE

SHASHIKANT
SC
UR 118 920505165 Female 12/12/2006 38MEGHA BHAISARE

TEJRAM BHAISARE
SC
UR 119 920504756 Male 01/01/2007 38MAYANK KATIYA

LAKHAN LAL
SC
UR 120 920504923 Male 08/01/2007 38AYUSH

AMARSINGH
ST
UR 121 920505239 Female 15/01/2007 38SANIYA DHURVE

JAMANAPRASAD DHURVE
SC
UR 122 920505055 Female 11/02/2007 38PRIYANKA KHANDEL

RAMBILAS KHANDEL

Total Candidate :- 122
Grand Total Candidate :- 230
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920505692 Female 01/08/2007 38KARINA YADAV

BALRAM YADAV
OBC
OBC   2 920505422 Male 02/08/2007 38DIWAKAR LOWANSHI

KRISHNAKUMAR LOWANSHI
OBC
OBC   3 920505801 Male 05/11/2007 38ANIL YADAV

VRANDAVAN YADAV
OBC
OBC   4 920505403 Male 15/10/2002 37NEETESH

CHARAN SINGH
OBC
OBC   5 920505590 Male 01/02/2006 37DEVENDRA WAGHMARE

ANANT RAO WAGHMARE
OBC
OBC   6 920505856 Male 04/03/2006 37ANURAG GOUR

RAKESH GOUR
OBC
OBC   7 920505597 Male 10/05/2006 37NITESH KUSHWAH

MUKESH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   8 920505662 Male 07/06/2006 37RISHIRAJ NAGAR

REVASHANKAR NAGAR
OBC
OBC   9 920505595 Female 04/08/2006 37YOGITA YADAV

GOVARDHAN YADAV
OBC
OBC  10 920505852 Female 10/09/2006 37DEVYANI YADAV

SANTOSH YADAV
OBC
OBC  11 920505539 Male 11/09/2006 37LUCKY KAHAR

KAMLESH KAHAR
OBC
OBC  12 920505828 Female 11/12/2006 37SOUMYA GOUR

RAJKUMAR GOUR
OBC
OBC  13 920801786 Male 27/04/2007 37SUMIT SAHU

CHHOTELAL SAHU
OBC
OBC  14 920505599 Male 09/05/2004 36AMAN

PATIRAM
OBC
OBC  15 920505591 Male 04/06/2005 36SOURABH KAHAR

GOVIND KAHAR
OBC
OBC  16 920505608 Female 13/08/2005 36NANDNI VISHWAKARMA

SANJAY VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  17 920505387 Male 01/07/2006 36MANISH VISHWAKRMA

PREMNARAYAN VISHWAKRMA
OBC
OBC  18 920505927 Female 24/08/2006 36MAHAK MANJHI

SUMRAN MANJHI
OBC
OBC  19 920505887 Male 22/12/2006 36JAY MEENA

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
OBC
OBC  20 920505367 Female 13/01/2007 36ANSHIKA GOUR

DILIP SINGH GOUR
OBC
OBC  21 920505507 Female 17/03/2007 36SHRADHA PATEL

PRASANT PATEL
OBC
OBC  22 920505533 Female 01/04/2007 36MEGHA YADAV

LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV
OBC
OBC  23 920505530 Female 02/07/2007 36JAYA YADAV

RAJKUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC  24 920505554 Male 14/11/2007 36GOVIND KAHAR

BHAGVAN DAS
OBC
OBC  25 920505842 Male 28/02/2004 35SOMESH MALVIYA

SUDAMA MALVIYA
OBC
OBC  26 920505413 Male 18/06/2005 35ASMIT BATHRI

RAJESH BATHRI
OBC
OBC  27 920505563 Female 07/02/2006 35BULBUL SARATHE

GIRISH SARATHE
OBC
OBC  28 920505405 Female 06/11/2006 35PREETI KEWAT

RAJESH KEWAT
OBC
OBC  29 920505679 Female 25/03/2007 35VAISNAVI MEWARI

AMIT MEWARI
OBC
OBC  30 920505498 Female 07/06/2007 35SWATI CHOUREY

PHOOLCHAND CHOUREY
OBC
OBC  31 920505457 Female 17/06/2007 35HEMLATA

AMIT YADAV
OBC
OBC  32 920505617 Male 01/07/2005 34ISHVAR SINGH KEER

CHAGANLAL KEER
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OBC
OBC  33 920505802 Male 01/09/2005 34AYAN ALI

SAKAVAT ALI
OBC
OBC  34 920505787 Female 16/12/2005 34ALIA MARUKH

SHEKH SAHIDH AMEEN

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920505686 Female 31/10/2004 37VINITA JATAV

DEVIKISHAN JATAV
SC
SC   2 920505527 Male 27/03/2005 37ANIL PAGARE

SANTOSH PAGARE
SC
SC   3 920505588 Male 17/10/2005 37CHANDRA SHEKHAR KASHYAP

MOHAN KASHYAP
SC
SC   4 920505398 Female 04/01/2006 37MUSKAN  BRAHMAVANSHI

TULARAM BRAHMAVANSHI
SC
SC   5 920505369 Female 20/03/2006 37SAKSHI BACHLIYA

MAKAN LAL BACHLIYA
SC
SC   6 920505821 Male 04/08/2006 37ADITYA BAKORIYA

SANTRAM
SC
SC   7 920505420 Male 15/01/2007 37MANISH

DHANRAJ
SC
SC   8 920505917 Female 12/04/2007 37KHUSHI MORE

RAJU MORE
SC
SC   9 920505545 Male 02/03/2005 36RITESH MEHRA

CHANDRA MOHAN MEHRA
SC
SC  10 920505604 Male 27/11/2005 36HARSH CHOUDHARY

SANTRAM CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  11 920505924 Female 06/12/2005 36MAHAK KHARE

SUNIL KUMAR KHARE
SC
SC  12 920505637 Female 14/01/2006 36RANI AHIRWAR

IMRAT LAL
SC
SC  13 920505915 Female 28/01/2006 36SANDHYA

HEMRAJ
SC
SC  14 920505894 Male 26/03/2006 36AJAY BANVARI

SANTOSH BANVARI
SC
SC  15 920505651 Female 03/10/2006 36PRIYA

RAVISHANKAR
SC
SC  16 920505475 Male 21/10/2006 36RITIK MEHRA

KELASH MEHRA
SC
SC  17 920505684 Female 02/12/2006 36AAKANKSHA GARHWAL

RAMSWARUP GARHWAL
SC
SC  18 920505830 Male 23/01/2007 36SAHIL AHIRWAR

KAMTA PRASAD
SC
SC  19 920505819 Male 10/03/2007 36SOURABH AHIRWAR

PURAN SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  20 920505508 Male 20/08/2007 36NIKHI BOURASI

NAVAL KISHORE BOURASI
SC
SC  21 920505466 Female 26/09/2007 36PRIYA BAKORE

SUSHEEL BAKORE
SC
SC  22 920505439 Male 01/12/2007 36AMAR DULARE

RAMGOPAL
SC
SC  23 920505928 Male 08/06/2005 35DEV MALHETE

DEVENDRA KUMAR MALHETE
SC
SC  24 920505833 Male 27/11/2005 35PUSHKAR SONA

PREM SINGH JATAV
SC
SC  25 920505372 Male 04/07/2006 35KARTIKEY MACHHIWAL

JEEVANLAL MACHHIWAL
SC
SC  26 920505827 Male 03/10/2006 35PREM MOURYA

KASHIRAM MOURYA
SC
SC  27 920505805 Male 01/12/2006 35ADITYA DAMDE

ANUP DAMDE
SC
SC  28 920505509 Female 24/12/2006 35SNEHA SOLANKI

RAMBHAROS
SC
SC  29 920505903 Female 04/01/2007 35HIMANI AHIRWAR

RAJENDRA AHIRWAR
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SC
SC  30 920505394 Female 02/08/2007 35MUSKAN DAMLE

VINAY DAMLE
SC
SC  31 920505934 Female 06/09/2005 34POOJA MEHRA

BRAJESH MEHRA
SC
SC  32 920505781 Male 08/02/2006 34ANURAG DULARE

SHIV KUMAR
SC
SC  33 920505380 Male 30/06/2006 34MANOJ KUMAR AHIRWAR

CHAINSINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  34 920505901 Male 04/09/2006 34SAGAR KATARE

ASHOK KATARE
SC
SC  35 920505474 Male 16/06/2007 34PIYUSH JATAV

TULARAM JATAV
SC
SC  36 920505518 Male 14/08/2007 34NITIN PASI

SHYAM
SC
SC  37 920505409 Female 28/12/2004 33HIMANI JATAV

PAPPU JATAV
SC
SC  38 920505596 Female 23/05/2005 33TOSHI CHHIROLE

BRAJESH CHHIROLE
SC
SC  39 920505434 Female 16/12/2005 33KALPANA KADAM

MANOJ KUMAR KADAM
SC
SC  40 920505493 Male 19/02/2006 33REVASHANKAR AHIRWAR

RAMSWAROOP AHIRWAR
SC
SC  41 920505532 Female 25/02/2006 33KHUSHABU

RATHI

Total Candidate :- 41
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920505728 Female 12/02/2006 37AARTI SOUR

BANISINGH
ST
ST   2 920505723 Female 14/04/2006 37MANISHA

SURAJ SINGH
ST
ST   3 920505691 Female 04/04/2007 37RASHMI

RAMPRASAD CHOUHAN
ST
ST   4 920505906 Male 29/08/2005 36AMIT KAVRE

HEMRAZ SINGH KAVRE
ST
ST   5 920505368 Male 21/03/2005 35SANDEEP DHURVEY

PRABHU DHURVEY
ST
ST   6 920505720 Female 12/03/2006 35DINTEL SALLAM

PHOLA JI
ST
ST   7 920505619 Male 04/04/2006 35ADITYA MARKAM

KUNVARMAL MARKAM
ST
ST   8 920505620 Male 13/11/2006 35KRISHNA THAKUR

RAM CHANDRA THAKUR
ST
ST   9 920505930 Female 01/01/2007 35ANJALI DHURVEY

VIRENDRA DHURVEY
ST
ST  10 920505756 Male 16/06/2007 35ROSHAN KUMAR KALME

SHANIRAM
ST
ST  11 920505921 Female 19/10/2007 35SANDHYA DHURVE

PRABHU DHURVE
ST
ST  12 920505919 Female 27/11/2007 35PRIYANKA IRPACHE

KELASH
ST
ST  13 920505775 Female 03/12/2007 35SAPNA

NARESH
ST
ST  14 920505850 Male 08/04/2006 34SHIVA ERPACHE

MUKESH ERPACHE
ST
ST  15 920505763 Male 01/10/2006 34DEEVANS UIKEY

VIJAY UIKEY
ST
ST  16 920505744 Female 06/12/2006 34LALI SOUR

MANOHAR SINGH
ST
ST  17 920505534 Male 02/01/2007 34ATUL CHICHAM

PHOOL SINGH CHICHAM
ST
ST  18 920505558 Female 08/07/2007 34VANDNA

JAY NARAYAN
ST
ST  19 920505798 Male 22/02/2005 33PRATIVIRAJ EMNE

HEMRAJ EMNE
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ST
ST  20 920505386 Female 04/11/2006 33NEHA IRPACHE

PHUSAMAL IRPACHE
ST
ST  21 920505424 Female 06/01/2007 33ROSHMI SOUR

BHAGWAN SINGH

Total Candidate :- 21
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920505874 Female 14/06/2006 57SAKSHI JAT

CHITRANJAN SINGH JAT
OBC
UR   2 920505612 Female 19/03/2006 56TANISH VARMA

KAMALESH VARMA
OBC
UR   3 920505642 Male 08/11/2006 56VAIBHAV MEENA

CHETRAM MEENA
OBC
UR   4 920505615 Male 22/05/2007 56HEMANT SISODIYA

SANTOSH SISODIYA
OBC
UR   5 920505849 Female 04/08/2006 55NEETI SAHU

PULAKIT SAHU
OBC
UR   6 920505774 Male 03/04/2005 52ROHIT PRAJAPATI

DURGA PRASAD PRAJAPTI
OBC
UR   7 920505718 Female 18/05/2005 52PRACHI NAMDEO

SATISH NAMDEO
SC
UR   8 920505822 Female 06/08/2005 52HARSHITA NAGWANSHI

LAXMI PRASAD
SC
UR   9 920505489 Male 22/11/2005 51PRANJAL CHHIRELE

BHUPENDRA CHHIRELE
SC
UR  10 920505759 Male 30/05/2006 50VIJAY KUMAR

RAMBHAROS
UR
UR  11 920505628 Female 02/08/2006 50AASTHA CHOUDHARY

DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY
SC
UR  12 920505816 Female 05/10/2006 50VAISHNAVI MANDAVI

NARMDA PRASAD MANDAVI
OBC
UR  13 920505630 Female 09/05/2005 47MANUSHRI MEENA

INDAR MEENA
SC
UR  14 920505633 Male 19/08/2006 47VIKASH

DINESH
OBC
UR  15 920505389 Female 16/02/2007 47SHRASHTI KEWAT

LIKHEERAM KEWAT
SC
UR  16 920505863 Male 27/03/2007 47AJAY PARIHAR

SANNU LAL PARIHAR
UR
UR  17 920505370 Male 03/07/2007 47AYUSH JAIN

CHANDRA KANT JAIN
OBC
UR  18 920505873 Male 20/01/2005 46KARTIK YADAV

RAMESH YADAV
OBC
UR  19 920505461 Female 17/01/2006 46MEENA PRAJAPATI

DALCHAND PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  20 920505550 Male 04/08/2006 46DEVANSH YADAV

VINOD YADAV
UR
UR  21 920702281 Female 31/08/2006 46NIYATI THAKUR

DHARMENDRA THAKUR
OBC
UR  22 920709769 Male 26/06/2007 46SHREYANSH PATEL

SANDEEP
SC
UR  23 920505629 Female 05/10/2007 46HARSHITA BHOIA

SHISHUPAL
ST
UR  24 920505908 Female 22/06/2005 45MAHIMA CHICHAM

RIKHIRAM CHICHAM
SC
UR  25 920505656 Female 04/11/2005 45NATASHA MEHRA

SHAYAM SUNDER MEHRA
SC
UR  26 920505614 Male 27/02/2006 45VIKAS BILLORE

MURARILAL BILLORE
OBC
UR  27 920505655 Male 21/05/2006 45SURAJ YADAV

KHUSHILAL YADAV
OBC
UR  28 920505450 Female 08/06/2006 45PALLAVI PATEL

KAMAL KISHORE PATEL
OBC
UR  29 920505421 Male 23/06/2006 45ABHISHEK SAHU

RAJENDRA SAHU
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ST
UR  30 920505807 Female 15/10/2006 45RAJMANEE

LAKHAN LAL
SC
UR  31 920505751 Female 25/04/2007 45ROSHNI AHIRWAR

SHASHI AHIRWAR
SC
UR  32 920505673 Male 03/05/2007 45UMANG AARSE

MAHESH AARSE
OBC
UR  33 920505765 Female 20/03/2006 44NIDHI KUSHWAHA

MAHESH
OBC
UR  34 920505406 Female 22/06/2006 44SHABIHA KHAN

NASEER AHMAD
SC
UR  35 920505861 Female 25/06/2006 44ROSHNI VANSHKAR

PRAKASH VANSHKAR
SC
UR  36 920505811 Female 29/06/2006 44KAJAL AHIRWAR

PAPPU AHIRWAR
ST
UR  37 920505876 Female 03/08/2006 44SADHNA UKEY

GARIBDAS UKEY
OBC
UR  38 920505609 Female 22/03/2007 44GANESHRAM RATHOR

LAXMINARAYAN RATHOR
OBC
UR  39 920505544 Female 25/03/2005 43RAJKUMARI KAHAR

SANTOSH KAHAR
SC
UR  40 920505909 Female 01/01/2006 43SAKSHI

MAHESH KUMAR
SC
UR  41 920505725 Female 21/04/2006 43VISHAKHA BAINYA

RAMESH  BAINYA
SC
UR  42 920505694 Female 02/07/2006 43PRIYANKA

ANIL VERMA
OBC
UR  43 920505548 Female 06/11/2006 43NIKITA YADAV

SANTOSH YADAV
OBC
UR  44 920505689 Male 16/12/2006 43MOHAMMAD SHAH NAVAZ

ABDUL SHAHJAD
SC
UR  45 920505695 Male 19/05/2005 42SACHIN MOURYA

DORILAL
OBC
UR  46 920505782 Male 11/01/2006 42ARUN SAHU

DINESH KUMAR SAHU
OBC
UR  47 920505393 Male 06/02/2006 42ANUJ GOUR

DHANNU LAL GOUR
OBC
UR  48 920505878 Male 06/02/2006 42NARAYANI GOUR

RAMKISHOR GOUR
ST
UR  49 920505835 Female 20/07/2006 42VISHAL JATAV

TULARAM JATAV
OBC
UR  50 920505562 Male 29/07/2006 42VIPIN KAHAR

KANHAIYALAL
ST
UR  51 920505452 Male 29/08/2006 42VISHAL SALLAM

OMPRAKASH
OBC
UR  52 920505631 Male 29/09/2006 42YASHVANT SARATHE

VIJAY KUMAR SARATHE
OBC
UR  53 920505658 Male 04/10/2006 42ANCHAL RAI

ARUN KUMAR RAI
SC
UR  54 920505731 Female 07/12/2006 42KSHMA KOMRE

GULAB DAS
OBC
UR  55 920505806 Female 22/01/2007 42SAYOGITA CHOUREY

SHREERAM CHOUREY
OBC
UR  56 920505754 Female 18/07/2007 42ANKITA PATEL

BALIRAM PATEL
OBC
UR  57 920505933 Male 05/07/2005 41KANESHWAR UMREY

RAMESHWAR UMREY
OBC
UR  58 920505521 Male 20/01/2006 41SHIVANSH PATEL

PARMESHWAR PATEL
OBC
UR  59 920505710 Female 14/03/2006 41JEENAT MIRJA

IMRAN MIRJA
OBC
UR  60 920505358 Male 28/03/2006 41ANIKET RAI

RAJESH RAI
OBC
UR  61 920505580 Female 22/07/2006 41ANSHIKA UDAIPURIYA

SHIVKUMAR UDAIPURIYA
SC
UR  62 920505478 Female 07/08/2006 41DEEPIKA AHIRWAR

SURAJ KUMAR AHIRWAR
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UR
UR  63 920505353 Male 09/08/2006 41SHRAWAN SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH
ST
UR  64 920505769 Male 20/08/2006 41PRASANT KUMAR GOND

OMPRAKASH GOND
SC
UR  65 920505632 Male 22/11/2006 41SAURABH AHIRWAR

PURUSHOTTAM AHIRWAR
SC
UR  66 920505844 Male 22/11/2006 41NARENDRA KUMAR AHIRAWAR

RAJENDRA KUMAR AHIRAWAR
SC
UR  67 920505926 Female 01/12/2006 41MUSKAN BARVE

SUDAMA BARVE
OBC
UR  68 920505902 Female 18/12/2006 41TEJASVANI NAYADU

MAHESH KUMAR NAYADU
ST
UR  69 920505583 Female 01/03/2007 41ADITI MARKAM

KUNVAR MARKAM
ST
UR  70 920505675 Female 08/04/2007 41NIDHI PARTE

SITARAM PARTE
SC
UR  71 920505571 Male 09/04/2007 41ASHISH JHARANIYA

ANIL JHARANIYA
OBC
UR  72 920505526 Female 20/04/2007 41ASTHA YADAV

ASHOK YADAV
SC
UR  73 920505907 Female 10/09/2007 41CHITRA AHIRWAR

RAJESH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  74 920505414 Female 30/10/2007 41STUTI CHOUDHARY

RAJESH CHOUDHARY
OBC
UR  75 920505871 Male 21/09/2005 40SPARSH VINJOLIYA

KRASHANKANT VINJOLIYA
OBC
UR  76 920505755 Male 02/01/2006 40NITIN YADAV

BANWARI YADAV
OBC
UR  77 920505410 Male 16/01/2006 40ATUL YADAV

KASHIPRASAD YADAV
SC
UR  78 920505568 Female 28/01/2006 40SUHANI BARKHANE

BALRAM BARKHANE
ST
UR  79 920505800 Male 07/07/2006 40AKSHANSH THAKUR

KAMAL SINGH THAKUR
ST
UR  80 920505688 Female 11/07/2006 40RESHMA

BUDDHU SINGH
ST
UR  81 920505690 Female 03/09/2006 40SONALI UIKEY

SANJAY UIKEY
SC
UR  82 920505510 Female 24/09/2006 40AARTI

KAMAL
SC
UR  83 920505502 Male 10/11/2006 40VIVEK KUMAR BARVEY

MAHESH KUMAR BARVEY
OBC
UR  84 920505472 Male 29/11/2006 40ADARSH KUSHWAHA

BODHKUMAR
OBC
UR  85 920505443 Female 03/01/2007 40KUMKUM SUTAR

OMPRAKASH SUTAR
ST
UR  86 920505796 Female 22/02/2007 40RAGNI

MAHESH EBNE
OBC
UR  87 920505603 Male 18/03/2007 40SANJAY KAHAR

KAMAL KAHAR
SC
UR  88 920505429 Female 17/07/2007 40MUSKAN GUJARE

RAJESH GUJRE
OBC
UR  89 920505575 Female 15/09/2007 40RISHIKA SAHU

TULSIRAM
SC
UR  90 920505564 Male 10/10/2007 40ANKIT AHIRWAR

ASHOK AHIRWAR
ST
UR  91 920505845 Male 06/08/2006 39SANDEEP BAARASKAR

BASANT BAARASKAR
SC
UR  92 920505918 Male 24/10/2006 39ANKIT KATIYA

LAKSHMAN SINGH
ST
UR  93 920505371 Female 28/10/2006 39NIKITA

KAMLESH
OBC
UR  94 920505883 Male 07/11/2006 39VISHAL KUMAR VARMA

HARISH KUMAR VARMA
ST
UR  95 920505681 Female 19/11/2006 39OMVATI KUBRE

VIJAY SINGH
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ST
UR  96 920505365 Female 30/01/2007 39PAYAL

PAPPU
ST
UR  97 920505635 Female 22/02/2007 39SONAM

RAMESH
SC
UR  98 920505885 Female 19/03/2007 39DEEKSHA MEHRA

RAKESH MEHRA
ST
UR  99 920505566 Female 12/05/2007 39RATIMA

RAKESH KUMAR
ST
UR 100 920505433 Female 15/05/2007 39RAGINI KUSHRAM

DAHRASINGH KUSHRAM
SC
UR 101 920505840 Female 20/07/2007 39BHAVNA GARHWAL

DEVENDRA KUMAR GARHWAL
OBC
UR 102 920505426 Female 27/08/2004 38JYOTIKA SAINI

BHAGIRATH
OBC
UR 103 920505565 Male 03/09/2004 38ADITYA PRAJAPATI

GANESHRAM PRAJAPATI
SC
UR 104 920505488 Male 28/09/2004 38DURGESH AHIRWAR

MOHAN LAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 105 920505824 Male 07/06/2005 38ANSH SHRIVAS

ANIL SHRIVAS
SC
UR 106 920505559 Female 13/08/2005 38NIDHI AHIRWAR

RAMESHWAR
OBC
UR 107 920505727 Male 12/02/2006 38NARENDRA KUSHWAH

GAYA PRASAD
OBC
UR 108 920505767 Male 23/03/2006 38NITIN PAL

SANDEEP PAL
OBC
UR 109 920505839 Male 09/05/2006 38KRISHANKANT

GANESHRAM KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 110 920505742 Female 28/07/2006 38JANVI VISHWAKARMA

SHYAM VISHWKARMA
OBC
UR 111 920505735 Male 26/10/2006 38YASH KUSHWAHA

SHIVKUMAR
OBC
UR 112 920505665 Male 10/11/2006 38RAHUL PRAJAPATI

TIKARAM PRAJAPATI
SC
UR 113 920505383 Male 12/11/2006 38KULDEEP MEHRA

SUMER SINGH MEHRA
SC
UR 114 920505745 Female 15/11/2006 38VARSHA MANDAVI

KAILASH MANDAVI
SC
UR 115 920505540 Female 15/12/2006 38SUHANI

HAKAM SINGH
OBC
UR 116 920505779 Male 01/01/2007 38SOHAN KAHAR

VIJAY SINGH
OBC
UR 117 920505648 Male 07/01/2007 38SUMIT GOUR

SEETARAM GOUR
SC
UR 118 920505621 Female 09/01/2007 38VISHAKHA KATARE

BALIRAM KATARE
OBC
UR 119 920505752 Male 21/03/2007 38YASH PRAJAPATI

RAJENDRA
OBC
UR 120 920505495 Female 23/03/2007 38APURVA YADAV

RAJESH YADAV
OBC
UR 121 920505576 Male 14/04/2007 38SWAPNIL GOSWAMI

RAJESH GOSWAMI
ST
UR 122 920505854 Female 15/07/2007 38RAKHI DHURVEY

ASHOK DHURVE

Total Candidate :- 122
Grand Total Candidate :- 218
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920303802 Male 06/07/2005 35UMANG YADAV

SANJAY YADAV
VH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920309480 Male 01/01/2004 43UMESH

MUNNALAL
OBC
OBC   2 920304156 Male 19/10/2004 43YOGESH SHARMA

PRAMOD SHARMA
OBC
OBC   3 920303899 Male 06/10/2005 43ARPAN PATEL

CHHAGAN PATEL
OBC
OBC   4 920304049 Male 01/11/2005 43DEEPAK

RAMKISHOR
OBC
OBC   5 920304296 Female 13/02/2006 43SANIYA PARIHAR

HEMRAJ PARIHAR
OBC
OBC   6 920310787 Male 28/03/2006 43DAKSH RATHOD

PREM KUMAR
OBC
OBC   7 920210338 Male 11/10/2006 43SUJAL CHOUDHARY

JITENDRA CHOUDHARY
OBC
OBC   8 920304385 Female 11/10/2006 43MANIKA VERMA

RAVI VERMA
OBC
OBC   9 920304036 Female 07/04/2007 43NANDANI KUMAWAT

SHIVA KUMAWAT
OBC
OBC  10 920303935 Male 07/07/2007 43NIRAJ YADAV

JANARDAN
OBC
OBC  11 920303976 Male 01/06/2008 43PAVAN KUMAR VAISHYA

BHAIYALAL VAISHYA
OBC
OBC  12 920304246 Male 05/01/2005 42HAZRAT ANSARI

JAMALUDIN ANSARI
OBC
OBC  13 920304138 Female 12/12/2005 42SUMAN MAHTO

SURENDRA MAHATO
OBC
OBC  14 920303855 Male 07/02/2006 42AKUL CHHALOTRE

MURALIDHAR CHHALOTRE
OBC
OBC  15 920304264 Female 28/08/2006 42RISHIKA POTE

JANARDAN POTE
OBC
OBC  16 920303814 Male 19/10/2006 42NITESH PATEL

MR. HARIKESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  17 920304319 Male 08/11/2006 42VIVEK GEED

SANTOSH GEED
OBC
OBC  18 920304113 Male 20/04/2007 42UDAY CHOURASIYA

MATHURA CHOURASIYA
OBC
OBC  19 920302020 Male 05/09/2005 41PANKAJ PATIL

NITENDRA PATIL
OBC
OBC  20 920304395 Female 03/11/2005 41NANDINI NAGWANSHI

MUKESH
OBC
OBC  21 920308580 Male 25/12/2005 41GOUTAM PATIDAR

MAHENDRA
OBC
OBC  22 920304353 Male 22/02/2006 41HARI OM SHARMA

RAJESH SHARMA
OBC
OBC  23 920308072 Male 26/02/2006 41SHIVAM CHOUDHARY

SHANKAR
OBC
OBC  24 920304371 Male 26/06/2006 41PAYAL MOURYA

SHANKAR MORYA
OBC
OBC  25 920304122 Male 10/07/2006 41SAALIM ANSARI

MOHAMMED SHAKIR ANSARI
OBC
OBC  26 920304175 Male 18/07/2006 41CHAITANY MAKODE

KRISHAN RAO MAKODE
OBC
OBC  27 920303779 Female 29/07/2006 41PURVI MALVIYA

VINOD MALVIYA
OBC
OBC  28 920303754 Male 05/09/2007 41KUSHAGRA AGRAWAT

HARISH KUMAR AGRAWAT
OBC
OBC  29 920303967 Male 28/03/2005 40ROHIT VISHVKARMA

GANESH PRASAD VISHVAKARMA
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OBC
OBC  30 920304030 Female 30/11/2005 40DIVYA YADAV

RAJESH YADAV
OBC
OBC  31 920303930 Male 20/02/2006 40KRISH BHARDWAJ

BIRAJU BHARDWAJ
OBC
OBC  32 920303858 Female 16/03/2006 40KANCHAN

ANIL KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  33 920308473 Female 12/04/2006 40PALAK SEN

DEEPAK SEN

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920304110 Male 28/02/2005 43RAM RAJA BAGHEL

ATBAL BAGHEL
SC
SC   2 920304316 Male 13/07/2005 43SAHIL CHOBE

DHANSHYAM CHOBE
SC
SC   3 920303835 Male 16/11/2006 43PRIYANSHU AKLODIYA

SHRAVAN KUMAR AKLODIYA
SC
SC   4 920304248 Female 21/01/2005 42ANCHAL GOYAL

ANISH GOYAL
SC
SC   5 920304095 Female 27/06/2004 41NIKITA ATUDE

MOTIRAM ATUDE
SC
SC   6 920303936 Male 01/02/2006 41RAJKUMAR

UDKARAN
SC
SC   7 920303881 Male 23/02/2006 41ADITYA KARLEKAR

SUNIL KARLEKAR
SC
SC   8 920304017 Female 08/07/2006 41NANDANI BENNERE

MANAJ KUMAR BENNERE
SC
SC   9 920304015 Female 30/07/2007 41NIDHI VERMA

MADANLAL VERMA
SC
SC  10 920304196 Male 01/01/2006 40VIKASH KUMAR NAVRANG

KAMAL KISHORE NAVRANG
SC
SC  11 920304066 Male 03/02/2006 40DEVANSH VERMA

SURESH VERMA
SC
SC  12 920304356 Male 21/08/2006 40HIMESH GONDANE

RAHUL GONDANE
SC
SC  13 920304144 Female 14/05/2007 40DEEPSIKHA CHOPRA

NARENDRA CHOPRA
SC
SC  14 920303859 Female 04/08/2007 40CHANDNI HIRVE

MUKESH HIRVE
SC
SC  15 920304056 Female 20/07/2004 39GAYATRI

KOMAL
SC
SC  16 920304139 Female 24/09/2005 39VAISHNAVI PANWAR

SAVAN PANWAR
SC
SC  17 920304259 Male 09/11/2005 39PANKAJ KARANJIYA

ASHARAM KARANJIYA
SC
SC  18 920304379 Female 29/07/2006 39TEENA PAWAR

MADNALAL PAWAR
SC
SC  19 920304294 Male 02/09/2007 39VINAYAK TALWAR

MANTESH TALWAR
SC
SC  20 920303920 Female 23/01/2005 38KRITIKA VERMA

KRISHNAKANT VERMA
SC
SC  21 920304176 Male 13/11/2005 38DEEPAK NAVAL

DEVENDRA NAVAL
SC
SC  22 920304367 Female 21/02/2006 38NEHA DHAWAN

HARISH DHAWAN
SC
SC  23 920303971 Female 09/05/2006 38PALLAVI NIHORE

VIJAY NIHORE
SC
SC  24 920303917 Female 27/06/2006 38TRISHA GHAYTADAK

SANTOSH GHAYTADAK
SC
SC  25 920304290 Male 21/07/2006 38VIPUL KHANDEGAR

SUNIL KHANDEGAR
SC
SC  26 920303771 Male 07/09/2004 37VINIT CHOUHAN

DINESH CHOUHAN
SC
SC  27 920304163 Female 13/11/2005 37KAJAL AKAL

DINESH AKAL
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SC
SC  28 920304372 Female 25/12/2005 37RANJANA CHOUDHARY

SHASHIKANT CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  29 920304236 Male 16/03/2006 37PIYUSH NAGLE

DHANRAJ NAGLE
SC
SC  30 920304181 Female 09/07/2006 37DIVYANI BIHARE

DILIP BIHARE
SC
SC  31 920303823 Female 28/09/2006 37YAMINI KHARADE

VINOD KHARADE
SC
SC  32 920304187 Male 19/10/2006 37ROHIT BANSAL

JITENDRA BANSAL
SC
SC  33 920303910 Female 01/01/2005 36KASHISH GOTHWAL

DINESH GOTHWAL
SC
SC  34 920304287 Male 24/05/2006 36YASHWANT SANKHALA

GHANSHYAM SANKHALA
SC
SC  35 920304300 Male 28/05/2006 36VIVEK KARLEKAR

KANHAIYA KARLEKAR
SC
SC  36 920303815 Female 26/07/2006 36MISTI DABI

MADAN LAL DABI
SC
SC  37 920304103 Female 17/02/2004 35MUSKAN PURVIYA

SARANAM SINGH
SC
SC  38 920304343 Female 06/08/2004 35KIRAN PARMAR

JITENDRA PARMAR
SC
SC  39 920304042 Male 01/01/2005 35KARAN ANTARVEDI

DHANRAJ ANTARVEDI
SC
SC  40 920303968 Male 24/06/2005 35JAY SOLANKI

BHAGWAN SOLANKI
SC
SC  41 920301067 Male 11/09/2005 35YASH GOYAL

MAYARAM GOYAL

Total Candidate :- 41
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920300462 Female 04/06/2007 44PRIYANKA BRAHAMNE

SUKHLAL
ST
ST   2 920310086 Female 15/07/2007 44POOJA SISODIYA

JUVANSINGH SISODIYA
ST
ST   3 920303753 Female 23/06/2005 43TANU SOLANKI

KAILASH SOLANKI
ST
ST   4 920302709 Male 20/09/2005 43RAHUL BAGHEL

DILIP SINGH BAGHEL
ST
ST   5 920305263 Male 06/06/2006 43PREMSINGH BHABOR

SUBHASH
ST
ST   6 920304029 Female 31/12/2006 43ARTI KATARA

DILIP KATARA
ST
ST   7 920300182 Female 10/02/2007 43AASHA

DILIP BARELA
ST
ST   8 920304289 Male 19/03/2004 42RAHUL

BHAV SINGH
ST
ST   9 920306080 Male 30/06/2006 42ARUN DAMOR

RAMESHCHANDRA DAMOR
ST
ST  10 920311282 Female 02/08/2006 42RAKSHA BAMNIYA

RINESH BAMNIYA
ST
ST  11 920304350 Male 06/09/2006 42GAURAV MUWEL

SUKHA LAL MUWEL
ST
ST  12 920303809 Male 01/01/2007 42PRAKAL PARTE

BRAJLAL PARTE
ST
ST  13 920305279 Male 08/06/2003 41SANJAY BHABOR

NAVLU
ST
ST  14 920308557 Male 18/05/2005 41PANKAJ DHARAWE

BALARAM DHARWE
ST
ST  15 920310547 Female 01/11/2005 41LAXMI DAWAR

MUKESH
ST
ST  16 920310022 Male 02/12/2005 41YASHRAJ BHAWEL

RAGHU BHAWEL
ST
ST  17 920302933 Female 16/04/2006 41DIKSHIKA CHOUHAN

ARICK ANAND

Total Candidate :- 17
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UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :
OBC
UR   1 920304161 Male 17/07/2006 80ATHARV SURYAVANSHI

BABULAL SURYAVANSHI
UR
UR   2 920404414 Male 19/07/2006 71ANSHUMAN PATHAK

JAI PRAKASH PATHAK
UR
UR   3 920200107 Female 02/09/2006 69SHRUTI SOLANKI

MANSINGH SOLANKI
OBC
UR   4 920308316 Male 12/05/2006 66KISHAN MUKATI

OMPRAKASH
UR
UR   5 920304143 Male 01/09/2005 64ROHIT SINGH PARIHAR

SANJAY SINGH PARIHAR
OBC
UR   6 920802857 Male 22/07/2007 64SHASANK SINGH

VIRENDRA SINGH
UR
UR   7 920303887 Male 18/04/2006 63SAMARTH PURANIK

SANDEEP PURANIK
UR
UR   8 920200428 Female 18/07/2006 63VEDIKA SINGH

HARISH CHANDRA SINGH
OBC
UR   9 920308436 Female 25/10/2006 63NIDHEE BHATANIYA

JITENDRA BHATANIYA
OBC
UR  10 920308867 Male 23/02/2006 62NITIN KARMA

MUKESH KARMA
UR
UR  11 920304299 Male 25/09/2006 62SANJEEV SHUKLA

RAMNARESH
OBC
UR  12 920308329 Female 09/05/2007 62KHUSHBU MANDLOI

SHANTILAL MANDLOI
OBC
UR  13 920304004 Female 08/07/2006 61NANDANI PATIDAR

SANTOSH PATIDAR
OBC
UR  14 920304047 Female 24/09/2006 61RENUKA

AGESH SAHU
OBC
UR  15 920308061 Female 09/07/2005 60VAIDIKA JAWARA

SURESH JAWARA
SC
UR  16 920304318 Male 05/06/2006 60PARAM LILAD

HEMRAJ LILAD
OBC
UR  17 920303806 Female 27/07/2006 60MAHIMA MAVALIYA

DILIP SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920304054 Male 16/11/2005 59MAYANK KUSHWAH

CHANDRA BHAN KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  19 920303767 Male 21/06/2006 59ANKIT

RAGHUVEER SINGH
OBC
UR  20 920300323 Male 09/07/2005 58MANOJ PATIL

SANJAY PATIL
UR
UR  21 920304070 Male 30/11/2005 58TILOK CHAND PATHAK

SATISH PATHAK
OBC
UR  22 920303961 Male 12/10/2006 58MUKUND RATHORE

PRAKASH
OBC
UR  23 920308676 Female 04/12/2006 58VAISHNAVI SONI

KAMLESH SONI
OBC
UR  24 920300860 Male 10/06/2005 57HEMANT DESLE

SUBHASH DESLE
OBC
UR  25 920308781 Male 16/07/2005 57SHYAM MANDLOI

SANTOSH
OBC
UR  26 920308194 Male 29/12/2006 57SATYAM SEN

SANJAY SEN
OBC
UR  27 920304346 Male 24/05/2006 56LAKSHYA PANDAGRE

GENDARAO PANDAGRE
UR
UR  28 920304207 Male 21/12/2006 56DHWAJ JAIN

PRATEEK KUMAR JAIN
OBC
UR  29 920303762 Male 09/10/2005 55ANKUR SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR  30 920304195 Male 16/01/2006 55AADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN

SHIV PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN
OBC
UR  31 920300184 Male 28/01/2006 55DURGESH PATIL

SUBHASH PATIL
OBC
UR  32 920211323 Male 01/08/2004 54ABHISHEK ANJANA

DINESH ANJANA
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OBC
UR  33 920304217 Male 23/12/2005 54PRANJAL

RAJU
UR
UR  34 920203003 Female 10/09/2006 54AARUSHI AKOTIYA

GAURAV AKOTIYA
UR
UR  35 920709949 Male 18/09/2006 54SHOURYA GUPTA

SACHENDRA GUPTA
OBC
UR  36 920304360 Female 28/09/2006 54NANCY YADAV

JITENDRA YADAV
ST
UR  37 920206389 Female 14/12/2006 54SADHNA WASKALE

ABAR SINGH WASKALE
OBC
UR  38 920304245 Male 16/12/2006 54ROUNAK VISHWAKARMA

CHANDRASHEKHAR VISHKARMA
OBC
UR  39 920308654 Male 27/04/2007 54KOUSHAL PATIDAR

NATVER PATIDAR
OBC
UR  40 920303996 Male 13/02/2005 53ABHISHEK RAI

RAJESH RAI
ST
UR  41 920304188 Male 02/03/2005 53SURYA AKHADIYA

KHEL SINGH
OBC
UR  42 920304148 Male 26/06/2005 53GOPAL KUMAR SAH

GOUTAM KUMAR SAH
SC
UR  43 920303880 Female 16/10/2005 53BHAVNA MALVIYA

NANDKISHOR MALVIYA
UR
UR  44 920303882 Female 29/11/2005 53ALISHA MULANI

BIBAN MULANI
UR
UR  45 920303832 Female 07/03/2006 53VAIDEHEE SHARMA

MUKESH SHARMA
UR
UR  46 920303901 Male 30/03/2006 53DIVYANSHU SHARMA

MITHLESH SHARMA
UR
UR  47 920303800 Female 11/07/2006 53BHARTI TIWARI

KRISNA KUMAR
OBC
UR  48 920304226 Male 01/10/2006 53SHIVANSH NIMADE

MANOJ NIMADE
OBC
UR  49 920504047 Female 08/11/2006 53KOMAL PAWAR

DINESH PAWAR
OBC
UR  50 920307897 Male 27/11/2006 53SIDDHARTH MANDLOI

SUNDARLAL MANDLOI
UR
UR  51 920304364 Male 15/03/2007 53VANSH MANDLOI

VISHWADEEP MANDLOI
UR
UR  52 920303974 Female 26/11/2007 53NEHA SHARMA

SANTOSH SHARMA
OBC
UR  53 920304120 Male 27/03/2008 53SAMARTH KASHYAP

MANOJ KASHYAP
OBC
UR  54 920300941 Male 02/03/2006 52CHETAN PAWAR

SUKDEV PAWAR
UR
UR  55 920303824 Female 14/04/2006 52SHRIJA TRIPATHI

RAVI TRIPATHI
SC
UR  56 920303863 Male 20/04/2006 52SURAJ PANWAR

BHIM SINGH PANWAR
OBC
UR  57 920304037 Male 01/07/2006 52MANTHAN SOLANKI

AKSHAY SOLANKI
ST
UR  58 920300074 Male 23/09/2006 52PIYUSH MANDLOI

ANTAR SINGH
OBC
UR  59 920303923 Female 01/01/2008 52CHANCHAL MEHTA

RAJMAL DHAKAD
SC
UR  60 920304184 Female 12/08/2005 51ARCHNA

RAMBILAS
OBC
UR  61 920304261 Male 10/09/2005 51KISHAN GOUR

RAJESH GOUR
OBC
UR  62 920303944 Female 26/11/2005 51KIRAN PATEL

DAMODAR PATEL
UR
UR  63 920304383 Male 30/04/2006 51AKSHAT SAXENA

MAHENDRA SAXENA
SC
UR  64 920304388 Male 17/08/2006 51VANDAN CHOWHAN

HITESH CHOWHAN
UR
UR  65 920303792 Male 19/08/2006 51SIDDHANT JHA

SATYENDRA KUMAR JHA
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UR
UR  66 920303795 Female 13/09/2006 51SOMYA JAIN

MANISH JAIN
OBC
UR  67 920304191 Female 06/11/2006 51RAFIYA MANSOORI

ABDUL RAUF
ST
UR  68 920304209 Male 05/03/2004 50SAHIL DEWADE

SHIVRAM
OBC
UR  69 920303757 Female 13/11/2005 50DURGESHWARI YADAV

SHELENSH YADAV
SC
UR  70 920303990 Female 20/01/2006 50PRERNA GOYAL

RAKESH GOYAL
OBC
UR  71 920304228 Male 01/05/2006 50KUNDAN KUMAR SARSIYA

HIRALAL
UR
UR  72 920304387 Male 16/07/2006 50CHAMANADEEP SINGH

MUKESH SINGH
ST
UR  73 920308437 Male 18/12/2006 50TARUN PANWAR

MOHAN PANWAR
SC
UR  74 920303790 Female 25/01/2007 50CHITRA RAWAL

SHAILENDRA RAWAL
SC
UR  75 920303799 Female 02/02/2007 50HANSIKA JARWAL

HEMRAJ JARWAL
OBC
UR  76 920308937 Male 24/02/2007 50ANUJ SINGAVNIYA

BALIRAM
UR
UR  77 920304075 Male 04/04/2007 50RONAK JAIN

MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
OBC
UR  78 920304210 Male 20/08/2007 50MOHAMMAD KAMAR RAJA

MOHAMMAD ISRAIL
OBC
UR  79 920303995 Female 08/05/2005 49TAPASYA CHOUDHARY

BALRAM CHOUDHARY
UR
UR  80 920304357 Male 12/06/2005 49ANUP SAHU

MUKESH SAHU
ST
UR  81 920307835 Female 23/12/2005 49PURVA ESHOLE

MUKESH ESHOLE
OBC
UR  82 920304213 Female 24/01/2006 49ANUSHKA PAL

PAWAN PAL
UR
UR  83 920304220 Male 14/03/2006 49MOHIT RAJPUT

MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT
SC
UR  84 920304224 Male 01/05/2006 49ANUBHAV PARAS

RATNENDRA
OBC
UR  85 920304190 Female 06/08/2006 49BHUMI SHRIVAS

MAHENDRA SHRIVAS
SC
UR  86 920303896 Male 16/08/2006 49ISHAN PAGARE

RAVILAL PAGARE
OBC
UR  87 920304255 Male 03/11/2006 49DEVESH BARMASHE

RAJU BARMASHE
ST
UR  88 920303769 Female 10/11/2006 49VANSHIKA SOLANKI

GORELAL SOLANKI
SC
UR  89 920303986 Male 13/04/2007 49GOUTAM JARMA

VISHNU
OBC
UR  90 920303772 Male 06/10/2007 49ARJIT PATEL

HARICHAND PATEL
OBC
UR  91 920304008 Male 28/11/2007 49GIRDHAR KURMI

MAKHANLAL KURMI
SC
UR  92 920304118 Male 23/05/2005 48ADITYA HUMANE

DIWAKAR HUMANE
UR
UR  93 920300517 Male 17/11/2005 48VIVEK TAVAR

DHARMENDRASINH TAVAR
OBC
UR  94 920304068 Female 15/04/2006 48DIKSHA WAGH

PANKAJ WAGH
OBC
UR  95 920304348 Female 23/11/2006 48YOGITA MEHRA

RAMNARAYAN MEHRA
OBC
UR  96 920308162 Female 19/01/2007 48NIDHI MANDLOI

KAMAL MANDLOI
OBC
UR  97 920303991 Female 13/02/2007 48MUSKAN KHADE

GOPAL KHADE
ST
UR  98 920303589 Male 11/05/2007 48SUJAL DUDWE

GYANSINGH DUDWE
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ST
UR  99 920310556 Male 27/08/2007 48VIJAY WAGUL

SHANKAR SINGH
SC
UR 100 920304354 Female 04/01/2005 47KALYANI KOGE

CHINTARAM KOGE
OBC
UR 101 920303975 Male 19/05/2005 47RAJ KUMAR PATEL

LAKHAN PATEL
ST
UR 102 920304147 Female 06/10/2005 47MANISHA

JAGDISH
UR
UR 103 920304270 Male 10/03/2006 47HIMANSHU PANDIT

RAVINDRA PANDIT
SC
UR 104 920303810 Male 25/06/2006 47KRISHNA GADOEYA

KISHORE GADOEYA
OBC
UR 105 920304212 Male 22/09/2006 47MOHIT OSTWAL

RAJESH OSTWAL
OBC
UR 106 920303893 Male 28/12/2006 47NAVIN DAVANDE

DILIP DAVANDE
ST
UR 107 920304252 Female 30/01/2007 47KAJAL SOLANKI

VEL SINGH SOLANKI
ST
UR 108 920304160 Male 17/03/2007 47SUJAL

SANJAY
OBC
UR 109 920307800 Female 08/07/2005 46SMITA PATEL

YOGESH PATEL
ST
UR 110 920302645 Female 18/10/2005 46KALPNA BHINDE

SURPAL
OBC
UR 111 920300694 Male 18/12/2005 46AKASH

PAWAN
ST
UR 112 920301505 Female 22/03/2006 46ROSHNI DILIP CHOUHAN

DILIP
UR
UR 113 920304005 Female 09/04/2006 46PRABHLEEN KOUR

PRAMJEET SINGH  GANDHI
SC
UR 114 920303999 Female 11/04/2006 46TINA PARMAR

BHAGACHAND
SC
UR 115 920304221 Male 20/06/2006 46PANKAJ MALVIYA

SANTOSH MALVIYA
ST
UR 116 920303354 Male 05/07/2006 46YOGESH RATHORE

RAMLAL RATHORE
OBC
UR 117 920310347 Male 10/10/2006 46VINAYAK

PRAKASHCHANDRA
OBC
UR 118 920308066 Female 04/11/2006 46DIVYA LEVA

DEVDAS
OBC
UR 119 920304280 Male 19/04/2007 46HIMANSHU PRAJAPAT

HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT
ST
UR 120 920304317 Female 03/05/2004 45CHANDANI

PADAM SINGH
SC
UR 121 920303927 Male 03/08/2004 45SHUBHAM PAWAR

DINDAYAL PAWAR
OBC
UR 122 920304099 Male 10/02/2005 45RUPESH SAHU

KAILASH NARAYAN SAHU
ST
UR 123 920304291 Male 01/05/2005 45MAHIPAL

GANGARAM
SC
UR 124 920302138 Male 15/08/2005 45NAYAN SAKADE

PRAVIN SAKADE
SC
UR 125 920303866 Female 21/10/2005 45MITALI SHRIVAL

VASUDEV SHRIVAL
SC
UR 126 920300743 Male 16/11/2005 45AJAY YESIKAR

KISHOR YESIKAR
OBC
UR 127 920304135 Male 17/11/2005 45ANKIT PAL

RAMDEV PAL
ST
UR 128 920304315 Female 09/12/2005 45TANU

JAGDISH
OBC
UR 129 920301104 Male 02/04/2006 45JAYESH RATHOD

MAHENDRA RATHOD
OBC
UR 130 920303978 Male 10/04/2006 45SOURABH GURJAR

PULANDAR SINGH
OBC
UR 131 920304127 Male 25/04/2006 45SHIKHAR MOURYA

SANJAY MOURYA
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UR
UR 132 920304027 Female 01/06/2006 45SNEHA GOSWAMI

ASHOK GOSWAMI
OBC
UR 133 920303785 Male 23/06/2006 45MOHIT KUSHWAHA

LAXMIKANT KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR 134 920308925 Male 30/06/2006 45NISAGAR

RAJENDRA
SC
UR 135 920303822 Female 20/07/2006 45URVASHI CHOUHAN

DINESH KUMAR CHOUHAN
OBC
UR 136 920304145 Male 09/09/2006 45TANISHK MALVIYA

JANAK LAL
UR
UR 137 920304055 Male 05/06/2005 44AJAY LODHI

ANEK SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR 138 920304382 Male 10/09/2005 44PREM GOUR

RAJESH GOUR
OBC
UR 139 920304237 Female 07/10/2005 44TANU KOUSHAL

MUKESH KOUSHAL
SC
UR 140 920304361 Male 09/12/2005 44DEEPAK LOHARIYA

RATANLAL LOHARIYA
OBC
UR 141 920108801 Male 20/02/2006 44TANAME PRAJAPATI

JAGANNATH
ST
UR 142 920300215 Male 20/03/2006 44ALSING SENANI

PUTIYA
OBC
UR 143 920304375 Male 08/07/2006 44YUVRAJ

BHARATSINGH
UR
UR 144 920303845 Male 04/08/2006 44SHREEKANT MAHESHWARI

KUNJ BIHARI MAHESHWARI
OBC
UR 145 920304071 Male 07/08/2006 44SURESH SHARMA

VIJAY SHARMA
SC
UR 146 920304238 Male 04/09/2006 44SHIVAM MAMORIYA

MOHAN MAMORIYA
UR
UR 147 920304352 Male 10/10/2006 44ANSH RAGHUWANSHI

SAURABH RAGHUWANSHI
OBC
UR 148 920307944 Female 01/01/2007 44HARSHITA MANDLOI

RAKESH MANDLOI

Total Candidate :- 148
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

SC
SC   1 920704993 Female 16/01/2006 50MEENA KHANGAR

JAWAHAR SINGH
OH

SC
SC   2 920705393 Male 20/03/2007 37KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

MURALI LAL
OH

Total Candidate :- 2
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920704269 Male 01/02/2007 56KRISHNAKANT SONDHIYA

RAVIKANT SONDHIYA
OBC
OBC   2 920705685 Male 27/06/2007 56SAGAR PATEL

SOHAN LAL PATEL
OBC
OBC   3 920705055 Male 02/09/2007 56MOHD. TANVEER MANSOORI

MD. JAKARIA
OBC
OBC   4 920705261 Female 13/07/2005 55ZYA TANEER KHAN

MEHBOOB KHAN
OBC
OBC   5 920705168 Male 19/10/2005 55ABHIJEET YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC   6 920704702 Male 16/12/2005 55YOGESH JAISWAL

NAND KISHOR JAISWAL
OBC
OBC   7 920705548 Female 03/01/2006 55GARIMA RAJAK

LALIT RAJAK
OBC
OBC   8 920704279 Male 06/02/2006 55YUVRAJ SONI

AMIT SONI
OBC
OBC   9 920704799 Male 23/03/2006 55ZUNAID AKHTAR

MO. SALEEM
OBC
OBC  10 920705126 Male 20/07/2006 55ABHAY PATEL

JITENDRA PATEL
OBC
OBC  11 920705692 Male 16/09/2006 55ANIKET KUMAR SAHU

JAMUNA PRASAD SAHU
OBC
OBC  12 920705587 Female 20/11/2006 55ARPITA VISHWAKARMA

MANISH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  13 920704318 Female 10/10/2004 54MUSKAN PATEL

RAVI PATEL
OBC
OBC  14 920704218 Female 17/03/2005 54FIZA KHAN

RAHAMTULLA KHAN
OBC
OBC  15 920705242 Male 30/08/2005 54VINAY RAI

RAJKUMAR RAI
OBC
OBC  16 920704698 Female 04/09/2005 54MOHVI BAIRAGI

MAHESH BAIRAGI
OBC
OBC  17 920704378 Male 11/09/2005 54AYUSH RAI

MANOJ RAI
OBC
OBC  18 920705156 Male 01/01/2006 54MOHAMMAD ADNAN

MO. SHAHZAD
OBC
OBC  19 920705104 Female 15/01/2006 54ANJIL THAKUR

RAGHUNATH THAKUR
OBC
OBC  20 920704284 Male 18/04/2006 54AKSHAY SONI

ARUN KUMAR SONI
OBC
OBC  21 920703991 Female 19/06/2006 54ALFIYA ANSARI

MOHD. SHAFIUDDIN ANSARI
OBC
OBC  22 920704542 Male 20/12/2006 54SATENDRA KURMI

PRAMOD KUMAR KURMI
OBC
OBC  23 920704914 Female 09/01/2005 53SHREE BAI

DELAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  24 920704274 Male 08/08/2005 53SHIVAM CHOUKSEY

AJAY CHOUKSEY
OBC
OBC  25 920705581 Female 02/10/2005 53KANCHAN KACHHI

RAMAKANT KACHHI
OBC
OBC  26 920704684 Male 28/10/2005 53ISHANT GARHEWAL

MANOJ
OBC
OBC  27 920705754 Male 13/02/2006 53MRADUL PATEL

RAKESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  28 920705764 Male 20/02/2006 53NIKHIL NAMDEO

LAXMIKANT NAMDEO
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OBC
OBC  29 920704134 Female 01/05/2006 53ANUSHKA SHRIVAS

ANOOP SHRIVAS
OBC
OBC  30 920705043 Female 06/05/2006 53SHIVANGI SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
OBC  31 920704879 Male 30/06/2006 53SHRADDHAALU SONI

UMASHANKAR SONI
OBC
OBC  32 920704082 Female 04/07/2006 53DIYA LODHI

MAHENDRA SINGH
OBC
OBC  33 920703882 Male 05/08/2006 53AMAN RAJAK

INDRA KUMAR RAJAK
OBC
OBC  34 920705721 Female 06/09/2006 53SUPRIYA GOSWAMI

INDRA GIRI GOSWAMI

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920704453 Female 15/09/2005 54KHUSHBOO CHANDELKAR

YUVRAJ SINGH CHANDELKAR
SC
SC   2 920704986 Male 30/07/2006 54PRINCE MEHRA

LATE SURENDRA MEHRA
SC
SC   3 920703922 Male 27/01/2006 53GOURAV AHIRWAR

DAR CHAND AHIRWAL
SC
SC   4 920705057 Female 22/03/2006 53PRAGATI

KIRTI RAM BANSOD
SC
SC   5 920705778 Male 05/06/2006 53PRATHAM CHOUDHARY

RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SC
SC   6 920705500 Female 19/04/2007 53KAVITA CHHIRA

KHILAN SINGH CHHIRA
SC
SC   7 920705027 Male 16/11/2005 52ROHAN SUKHDAN

RAKESHAKUMAR
SC
SC   8 920705477 Male 13/02/2006 52MAYANK GOWLE

C/O,NARMADA PRASAD GOWLE
SC
SC   9 920704124 Male 23/11/2006 51ARYAN GHODESHWAR

ANIL GHODESHWAR
SC
SC  10 920704237 Male 30/11/2005 50KABIR MEHARA

UMA SHANKAR MEHARA
SC
SC  11 920705093 Female 16/12/2005 50KIRTI CHOUDHARY

SHIV KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  12 920705250 Female 13/06/2006 50DRISTI SAMAN

AMIT SANAM
SC
SC  13 920705681 Male 27/10/2007 50ARPIT CHOUDHARY

BHOOPAT SINGH CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  14 920500743 Male 04/12/2004 49MANGESH SAVARKAR

SANJAY SAVARKAR
SC
SC  15 920704511 Male 24/09/2005 49VED KUMAR KORI

VINOD KUMAR KORI
SC
SC  16 920704931 Female 11/09/2006 49MANSI CHOUDHRI

DEVKARAN CHOUDHRI
SC
SC  17 920705733 Male 28/09/2006 49RATNESH AHIRWAR

LATE CHHAKONRI LAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  18 920704693 Male 22/09/2005 48RISHI VAIDHYA

MANOJ VAIDHYA
SC
SC  19 920705243 Male 20/01/2006 48PRADEEP KUMAR MEHRA

GIRVAR SINGH MEHRA
SC
SC  20 920705402 Male 03/12/2006 48PRATEEK JHARIYA

SATISH JHARIYA
SC
SC  21 920705760 Female 01/05/2007 48PARI KORI

NITIN KUMAR KORI
SC
SC  22 920704627 Male 16/12/2005 47NAKUL RAJORE

SURESH KUMAR
SC
SC  23 920704162 Male 11/03/2006 47HEMRAJ KHATIK

THAKUR PRASAD KHATIK
SC
SC  24 920704450 Male 21/05/2006 47AYUSH CHOUHAN

RAJKUMAR CHOUHAN
SC
SC  25 920704774 Male 31/08/2006 47GAGAN JAISWARA

MANOJ KUMAR JAISWARA
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SC
SC  26 920704385 Female 20/01/2007 47PRIYANSHI SONKAR

MANMOHAN SONKAR
SC
SC  27 920710989 Female 15/07/2007 47PALAK DEHARIYA

RAJENDRA PRASAD DEHARIYA
SC
SC  28 920704869 Male 30/03/2004 46KUNAL SINGH DAHIYA

LAKHAN LAL DAHIYA
SC
SC  29 920704135 Male 20/09/2005 46DEVRAJ JAT

SHITAL

Total Candidate :- 29
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920804014 Male 12/08/2004 55PAWAN SINGH

RAJBAHADUR SINGH
ST
ST   2 920704921 Female 18/06/2006 54SUMAN KOL

GHANSHYAM
ST
ST   3 920705013 Male 02/01/2006 52KRISHNA RAO

VINAYAK RAO
ST
ST   4 920705188 Female 07/09/2006 51TANU UIKEY

RAVI UIKEY
ST
ST   5 920705407 Male 28/12/2006 51DEVENDRA DHURVE

BENI RAM DHURVE
ST
ST   6 920703902 Female 13/03/2007 51SAKSHI MARAVI

DASAI LAL MARAVI
ST
ST   7 920704186 Male 06/07/2006 50RAJA BABU TEKAM

CHURAMAN
ST
ST   8 920704992 Female 03/09/2006 48BHARTI PARASTE

SHYAM SINGH PARASTE
ST
ST   9 920704391 Female 09/03/2006 46AMISHA MARAVI

CHHOTE LAL MARAVI
ST
ST  10 920704641 Male 20/06/2006 46ADITYA KUMAR MASRAM

KRISHAN KUMAR
ST
ST  11 920705706 Male 23/07/2007 46ARYAN DHURVE

SURESH DHURVE
ST
ST  12 920704709 Female 05/03/2006 45KU.LATA DHURVE

VIJAY SINGH DHURVE
ST
ST  13 920704044 Male 22/06/2006 45LUCKY MARAVI

MAN SINGH MARAVI
ST
ST  14 920705325 Male 15/07/2006 45RAHUL KUMAR

NARESH
ST
ST  15 920703941 Male 18/03/2007 45DUSHYANT KUMAR DHURWEY

ANTHONY BRIJ SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  16 920704368 Male 06/07/2007 45ADITYA PARASTE

KAILASH
ST
ST  17 920705507 Female 10/03/2005 44SAKSHI DHURVE

SHYAM SUNDAR DHURVE
ST
ST  18 920704092 Female 06/12/2006 44SUKHWATI KUNJAM

SAMHAR SINGH
ST
ST  19 920704969 Female 21/10/2005 43SHIVKUMARI KUSHRAM

KAMAL SINGH
ST
ST  20 920704975 Male 30/01/2006 43VIKRAM BARKADE

CHAND RAM
ST
ST  21 920705297 Male 20/06/2007 43MAHENDRA KUMAR MARAVI

RAMRATAN
ST
ST  22 920704495 Male 15/08/2008 43AZAD BHAGAT SINGH MARAVI

BISHAN SINGH MARAVI
ST
ST  23 920704989 Male 09/01/2006 42JITENDRA MARAVI

RANJEET
ST
ST  24 920705633 Male 14/02/2006 42ANAND MARAVI

CHAIN SINGH
ST
ST  25 920708514 Male 04/05/2006 42ISHWAR SINGH KUDAPE

BAL SINGH KUDAPE
ST
ST  26 920704353 Male 27/08/2006 42ASHISH SINGH

VIDYA SAGAR SINGH
ST
ST  27 920704321 Male 08/10/2006 42RANJEET MARAVI

BASANT
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ST
ST  28 920704217 Female 11/01/2007 42NILANJANA SINGH

UMESH SINGH
ST
ST  29 920705615 Female 06/03/2007 42RIYA

BHIKAM
ST
ST  30 920704476 Female 26/02/2006 41SHASHI BAIGA

GOVIND SINGH
ST
ST  31 920703893 Female 15/03/2006 41PORNIMA GOND

SHUKH LAL
ST
ST  32 920703819 Female 25/05/2006 41MANISHA DHURVE

RAMESH SINGH DHURVE
ST
ST  33 920708269 Male 05/08/2006 41DEEPKUMAR

MOHAN SINGH MARKO
ST
ST  34 920704405 Female 29/08/2006 41RUPA MARAVI

SUMMAT SINGH
ST
ST  35 920705396 Female 07/11/2006 41SHIVANI PARTE

TAMPU LAL PARTE
ST
ST  36 920704041 Female 09/12/2006 41POOJA  PULASTE

MAN SHAH PULASTE
ST
ST  37 920705181 Female 17/04/2007 41SHARDA KAKOTIYA

SANTLAL KAKOTIYA
ST
ST  38 920705604 Female 19/04/2007 41ARPITA UIKEY

VIKRAM SINGH UIKEY
ST
ST  39 920704939 Female 06/05/2007 41RANI WARKADE

BASORI SINGH
ST
ST  40 920704407 Female 14/09/2005 40BHARTI

JAGDEESH SINGH
ST
ST  41 920707503 Female 22/02/2006 40YAMUNA MARAVI

MAHENDRA KUMAR MARAVI
ST
ST  42 920705204 Female 11/06/2006 40MONIKA DHURVE

MEND LAL DHURVE
ST
ST  43 920705665 Male 12/08/2006 40SOORAJ THAKUR

BHAILAL THAKUR
ST
ST  44 920704047 Male 20/04/2007 40UMENDRA SINGH

GOPAL SINGH
ST
ST  45 920705003 Female 02/02/2006 39POOJA URWEDI

SURESH SINGH
ST
ST  46 920705029 Male 26/04/2006 39ASHISH KUMAR GONDH

SANTOSH GOUND

Total Candidate :- 46
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920704154 Male 01/01/2007 71PRANCHAL GUPTA

P.L. GUPTA
UR
UR   2 920705307 Female 28/09/2006 70AKSHUNI DUBEY

PRAMOD KUMAR DUBEY
OBC
UR   3 920704555 Female 20/08/2006 69ANUSHREE VAIDYA

AMIT KUMAR VAIDYA
UR
UR   4 920704096 Male 28/11/2005 68GOURANG GUPTA

MARUTI NANDAN GUPTA
OBC
UR   5 920706286 Female 16/04/2006 68NAYAN LODHI

VIJAY KUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR   6 920704572 Male 11/05/2006 68KAVYA PATEL

MAHENDRA PATEL
UR
UR   7 920705074 Female 14/09/2006 68NUSHRAT PRAVEEN

NAUSHAD KHAN
UR
UR   8 920704621 Male 10/10/2004 67RAVI DUTT DWIVEDI

SHIVANAND DWIVEDI
UR
UR   9 920703851 Male 16/11/2005 67VAIBHAV KALE

PRAKASH RAO KALE
OBC
UR  10 920704657 Female 08/06/2005 66DEEPANSHI THAKUR

ARJUN SINGH THAKUR
OBC
UR  11 920705177 Male 28/11/2006 66CHITRANSHU PRAJAPATI

SANTOSH PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  12 920704185 Male 29/12/2006 66SUYASH GUPTA

SUJEET GUPTA
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Gender
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OBC
UR  13 920704876 Male 03/04/2007 66OMSHRI

MUKESH
OBC
UR  14 920705195 Male 08/08/2005 65PIYUSH PATEL

ARUN KUMAR
OBC
UR  15 920704697 Male 02/01/2006 65GOURANSH RAI

SHARAD RAI
OBC
UR  16 920705725 Female 24/04/2006 65ALISHA ANSARI

NIZAMUDDIN ANSARI
OBC
UR  17 920705337 Male 29/08/2005 64HIMANSHU PATEL

SURENDRA KUMAR
OBC
UR  18 920705765 Female 08/10/2005 64UROOZ FATIMA

ZAKROON ARSHAD MANSOORI
OBC
UR  19 920704747 Male 29/12/2005 64YASH RAI

GANESH RAI
OBC
UR  20 920705121 Male 06/01/2006 64RITESH PATEL

MANOJ PATEL
OBC
UR  21 920705419 Female 23/02/2006 64KHUSHI RAIKWAR

RAJ KUMAR
UR
UR  22 920705179 Female 09/12/2006 64AYUSHI CHATURVEDI

HARISHANKAR CHATURVEDI
OBC
UR  23 920703816 Male 09/01/2007 64SUDEEP

CHANDRA PRAKASH
UR
UR  24 920705519 Male 05/02/2007 64SHRIYANSH GUPTA

SANJEEV GUPTA
OBC
UR  25 920704147 Female 15/03/2007 64ANJALI PATEL

MAKHANLAL
SC
UR  26 920705612 Female 19/12/2005 63SUSHMA

SUNIL SINGH
OBC
UR  27 920705571 Female 31/05/2006 63MISHTHI KOSHTA

JITENDRA KOSHTA
UR
UR  28 920704046 Male 18/07/2006 63SAHIL GUPTA

SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA
UR
UR  29 920704944 Male 20/11/2006 63DIVYANSH PATHAK

SHAILENDRA KUMAR PATHAK
OBC
UR  30 920704475 Male 24/07/2007 63AYAN AHMED

MO. RAYEES AHMAD
OBC
UR  31 920704375 Female 20/06/2005 62SHIWANGI

KAMLESH SAHU
SC
UR  32 920705672 Female 27/07/2005 62ARUSHI PASI

TARUN PASI
OBC
UR  33 920704701 Male 12/08/2005 62SHUBHAM YADAV

RAMKUMAR YADAV
OBC
UR  34 920603999 Male 01/01/2006 62AMIT

NARESH PRASAD
UR
UR  35 920705371 Male 11/01/2006 62AYUSH DIXIT

MANISH KUMAR DIXIT
ST
UR  36 920704290 Male 15/02/2006 62YASHOWARDHAN SINGH

DELAN SINGH
UR
UR  37 920704979 Male 20/02/2006 62NAAGESH

LAKHAN LAL
OBC
UR  38 920704171 Female 30/07/2006 62MANYA PATEL

SUMATRAM PATEL
OBC
UR  39 920704785 Male 03/08/2006 62NEER RATHOR

OMPRAKASH RATHOR
UR
UR  40 920705688 Female 22/08/2006 62KARISHMA TIWARI

ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI
OBC
UR  41 920704434 Female 16/09/2005 61UPSANA LODHI

TILAK SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  42 920704089 Male 03/11/2005 61MOHD ARSHAL AZEEM

KUTBUDDIN
OBC
UR  43 920705516 Female 03/01/2006 61DEEVA NAMDEO

SUNIL KUMAR NAMDEO
OBC
UR  44 920704620 Female 09/02/2006 61CHARU

MANOJ
OBC
UR  45 920705404 Female 21/08/2006 61NEHA THAKUR

BALRAM SINGH THAKUR
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OBC
UR  46 920703826 Male 31/08/2006 61SAIYOG GOUR

SHISHIR GOUR
OBC
UR  47 920704814 Female 31/10/2006 61LAXMI SAHU

SATEESH SAHU
OBC
UR  48 920704095 Female 01/11/2006 61GAZALA ANJUM

MO. SALEEM
UR
UR  49 920705313 Male 04/11/2006 61CHINMAY BARSAIYAN

VIJAY KUMAR BARSAIYAN
OBC
UR  50 920603962 Female 28/11/2006 61SHIVANI SINGH LODHI

GOPAL SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  51 920705267 Male 09/04/2007 61HIMANSHU PATEL

RAJESH PATEL
UR
UR  52 920704208 Male 19/07/2007 61ABHISHEK DUBEY

ANOOP DUBEY
OBC
UR  53 920705279 Male 14/12/2005 60AMAN YADAV

RAM DAS YADAV
UR
UR  54 920705107 Female 18/01/2006 60NISHTHA TELANG

SANJAY KUMAR TELANG
OBC
UR  55 920602371 Female 10/02/2006 60AARYA NEMA

SWADESH NEMA
OBC
UR  56 920705779 Male 12/04/2006 60PUSHPENDRA PATEL

BHAGWANDAS PATEL
OBC
UR  57 920705609 Male 23/04/2006 60HARSHIT NAMDEO

RAJENDRA NAMDEO
SC
UR  58 920704310 Male 22/10/2006 60HRISHABH JHARIYA

CHHOTE LAL JHARIYA
OBC
UR  59 920704168 Female 25/01/2007 60AASHI PATEL

RAMNATH PATEL
SC
UR  60 920705691 Female 22/12/2005 59PIHU BHOJAK

LATE SANJAY BHOJAK
SC
UR  61 920704090 Female 11/02/2006 59HARSHITA KORI

NARENDRA KUMAR KORI
OBC
UR  62 920703837 Female 14/02/2006 59SHRDDHA

PRAHALAD TAMRKAR
UR
UR  63 920705384 Female 05/03/2006 59AANANYA AGRAWAL

PRABHAT KUMAR AGRAWAL
OBC
UR  64 920704550 Male 18/05/2006 59ABHIGYAN SAHU

DINESH KUMAR SAHU
UR
UR  65 920704362 Male 10/06/2006 59SHOURYA UPADHAYAY

SHASHANK KUMAR UPADHAYAY
UR
UR  66 920705360 Male 14/08/2006 59RAJ GUPTA

RAM KRISHAN
UR
UR  67 920705228 Female 03/01/2007 59JANHVI SHRIVASTAV

NIRBHAYA SHRIVASTAV
OBC
UR  68 920705077 Female 13/01/2007 59ROSHANI SAHU

LAXMI PRASAD SAHU
OBC
UR  69 920705018 Female 29/07/2007 59ANJALI CHOURSIYA

RAVISHANKAR CHOURSIYA
OBC
UR  70 920704349 Male 23/09/2007 59ARYAN KUSHWAHA

AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  71 920704117 Female 01/01/2005 58POOJA LODHI

HAKAM SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  72 920703822 Female 26/09/2005 58MUN KARMKAR

DEVASHISH KARMKAR
UR
UR  73 920704172 Male 01/12/2005 58BHANU MISHRA

SHIV NARAYAN MISHRA
OBC
UR  74 920704436 Male 05/12/2005 58SURYA KUSWAHA

DHAN SINGH
UR
UR  75 920705522 Female 12/01/2006 58ANUSHKA  DUBEY

SANJAY DUBEY
OBC
UR  76 920705557 Female 13/01/2006 58TISHA KEVAT

RAMMILAN KEVAT
OBC
UR  77 920703841 Male 01/02/2006 58ADESH KUMAR CHOUKSEY

RAJESH KUMAR CHOUKSEY
UR
UR  78 920704336 Female 19/02/2006 58AARYA GOANTIYA

ANIRUDHA KUMAR GOANTIYA
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UR
UR  79 920705198 Female 21/03/2006 58PARAMBA RAJPUT

SUJEET SINGH RAJPUT
OBC
UR  80 920704161 Female 15/04/2006 58RUPALI KUSHWAHA

DASHRATH KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  81 920704077 Male 23/06/2006 58ISHAAN

RAJENDRA SINGH DABORIA
OBC
UR  82 920704833 Male 27/06/2006 58ARYAN KANOJIYA

NARAYAN KANOJIYA
UR
UR  83 920705164 Female 11/07/2006 58SHIVLEE PANDEY

SANDEEP PANDEY
SC
UR  84 920705620 Male 25/07/2006 58AASHUTOSH KUMAR JHARIYA

ARVIND KUMAR JHARIYA
UR
UR  85 920705356 Female 26/07/2006 58SHREYA PANDEY

PARSHURAM PANDEY
OBC
UR  86 920705379 Male 31/08/2006 58MOHAMMAD ZAIB KHAN

KAREEM ULLAH KHAN
OBC
UR  87 920705197 Female 02/09/2006 58YOGESHWARI DANGEE

PRITAM SINGH DANGEE
SC
UR  88 920705720 Male 01/10/2006 58AMRISH JAT

SHAKTI JAT
OBC
UR  89 920705567 Male 04/10/2006 58KRISH SONI

RAM KRISHN SONI
UR
UR  90 920705539 Male 31/10/2006 58PRINS AGRAWAL

AMIT AGRAWAL
SC
UR  91 920704195 Female 05/02/2007 58PRIYA CHOUDHARY

DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
UR
UR  92 920704948 Male 06/03/2007 58SANGEET PURI GOSWAMI

RAMESH PURI GOSWAMI
OBC
UR  93 920705663 Female 10/03/2007 58PURVI SINGH

PRAHLAD PATEL
UR
UR  94 920705686 Male 05/05/2007 58SHIVSAGAR MISHRA

LALIT KISHOR MISHRA
OBC
UR  95 920705576 Female 09/05/2007 58MOHANI KUSHWAHA

SHOBHARAM
OBC
UR  96 920705713 Male 29/05/2007 58SOUMY SONI

SEEMANT SONI
OBC
UR  97 920704296 Male 12/07/2007 58VEDANT SINGH KETLEY

SANJEEV KUMAR KETLEY
OBC
UR  98 920705614 Female 01/01/2005 57AKRITI JAISWAL

PURSHOTTAM DAS JAISWAL
OBC
UR  99 920704803 Female 11/05/2005 57SANJNA RAJAK

PAWAN RAJAK
OBC
UR 100 920705586 Female 07/09/2005 57MOHNI

JAGNNATH
OBC
UR 101 920704406 Female 10/11/2005 57FAIZA AZAL KHANAM

ARIF KHAN
UR
UR 102 920704711 Female 22/11/2005 57MANSI UPADHYAY

MITHLESH UPADHYAY
OBC
UR 103 920705249 Male 24/11/2005 57ASHU PATEL

RAJESH PATEL
SC
UR 104 920704043 Male 28/11/2005 57POORVANSH CHOUDHARY

PYARE LAL CHOUDHARY
UR
UR 105 920704855 Male 05/04/2006 57AKSHAT SINGH THAKUR

MARTUNJAY SINGH
OBC
UR 106 920704545 Female 20/04/2006 57SHIVANI PATEL

SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL
SC
UR 107 920705391 Female 29/04/2006 57SWARNA JAT

AVSHESH JAT
OBC
UR 108 920704724 Male 11/06/2006 57SWAPNIL PATEL

MANGAL DEEN PATEL
UR
UR 109 920705501 Female 12/06/2006 57KRITIKA GAUTAM

KIRSHNA KUMAR GAUTAM
OBC
UR 110 920704708 Male 23/08/2006 57NITIN SEN

GURU SHARAN SEN
UR
UR 111 920705448 Female 08/02/2007 57RACHI

MANMOHAN
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OBC
UR 112 920705453 Male 16/02/2007 57HARSHIT KUMAR PATEL

SAMAYALAL PATEL
OBC
UR 113 920704088 Female 21/02/2007 57PRAGYA PATEL

BRAJESH PATEL
OBC
UR 114 920704212 Male 20/05/2007 57NITANT SAHU

SATYENDRA SAHU
OBC
UR 115 920705438 Male 17/09/2005 56SHIVANSH SHIVHARE

SANJEEV SHIVHARE
UR
UR 116 920705137 Male 19/11/2005 56HARSHAL JAIN

ALOK JAIN
OBC
UR 117 920703885 Female 20/11/2005 56AASFA ANSARI

MUNEER AHMED
SC
UR 118 920703978 Male 27/11/2005 56PIYUSH MEHRA

BRINDAWAN
ST
UR 119 920704537 Female 08/12/2005 56SHARASHTI THAKUR

DILEEP THAKUR
UR
UR 120 920704823 Female 22/02/2006 56ANUSHKA PRAJAPATI

NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI
UR
UR 121 920705252 Male 26/02/2006 56ISHANT BADKUR

SANJEEV KUMAR BADKUR
OBC
UR 122 920705304 Male 04/03/2006 56SAHIL SAHU

JITENDRA SAHU
UR
UR 123 920704380 Male 02/04/2006 56OM VISHWAKARMA

NARENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR 124 920704297 Male 07/05/2006 56MUKUL KHARE

DEEPAK KHARE
OBC
UR 125 920705102 Female 22/06/2006 56MANJARI SINGH THAKUR

BHUVNESHWAR SINGH THAKUR
OBC
UR 126 920704798 Male 02/07/2006 56ANURUDDH SONI

KANHAIYA LAL SONI
SC
UR 127 920703868 Female 04/08/2006 56NIMITA MEHRA

JAI PRAKASH MEHRA
OBC
UR 128 920705468 Male 19/08/2006 56ABHAY VISHWAKARMA

JAY PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR 129 920704488 Female 21/08/2006 56SNEHA SAHU

RAJESH SAHU

Total Candidate :- 129
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

ST
ST   1 920305796 Male 16/05/2007 40RAHUL BHURIYA

BABU BHURIYA
EH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920306192 Female 24/04/2006 48SHREYA PANCHAL

PRAKASH CHANDRA PANCHAL
OBC
OBC   2 920306556 Male 25/09/2005 45KHUSHAL PATIDAR

PRAVEEN PATIDAR
OBC
OBC   3 920304991 Female 18/05/2006 45RANU SISODIYA

MUKESH SISODIYA
OBC
OBC   4 920304800 Female 15/04/2006 44RASHI PATIL

MAHENDRARAV PATIL
OBC
OBC   5 920304808 Female 09/11/2005 42KHUSI JANI

MUKESH JI JANI
OBC
OBC   6 920305190 Male 24/01/2006 40RAJ RINGNODIYA

BHERULAL RINGNODIYA
OBC
OBC   7 920306596 Female 06/06/2006 40KARISHMA PANCHAL

RAKESH PANCHAL
OBC
OBC   8 920306050 Female 27/06/2006 40RIYA CHOUHAN

DILEEP CHOUHAN
OBC
OBC   9 920305562 Male 04/05/2006 39AYUSH

BHAGVANSINGH
OBC
OBC  10 920304468 Female 11/06/2006 39YATIKA RATHORE

JAGDISH RATHORE
OBC
OBC  11 920306140 Male 07/09/2007 39DILER MEWADA

KAILASH MEWADA
OBC
OBC  12 920306509 Male 23/08/2005 38UVESH SHAIKH

ARIF SHAIKH

Total Candidate :- 12
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920305217 Male 04/07/2005 48VINOD MEDA

PANGU MEDA
SC
SC   2 920305208 Male 24/04/2005 44TARUN BASOD

SANTOSH
SC
SC   3 920305592 Female 09/06/2006 40ROSHANI KUMHARE

BABULAL KUMHARE
SC
SC   4 920305750 Female 30/03/2006 39DISHA JATAV

JITENDRA JATAV
SC
SC   5 920305113 Female 08/04/2006 39DIMPAL HATILA

DINESH HATILA
SC
SC   6 920305817 Male 16/06/2006 39DHRUV KUMAR MAKWANA

AKHILESH KUMAR MAKWANA
SC
SC   7 920305373 Male 01/04/2002 36CHANDAN GOHIL

BHARAT GOHIL

Total Candidate :- 7
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920305813 Female 23/01/2006 50KALPANA MAIDA

BASU MAIDA
ST
ST   2 920305847 Male 24/04/2006 49SANJAY MEDA

JAMSINGH MEDA
ST
ST   3 920304540 Male 12/10/2006 49VINIT VASUNIYA

JUGRAJ SINGH VASUNIYA
ST
ST   4 920306392 Male 02/04/2007 49RAHUL VASUNIYA

JHITARA
ST
ST   5 920304854 Female 04/04/2005 48SUSHILA BHURIYA

BHURA BHURIYA
ST
ST   6 920305423 Male 12/08/2005 48HITESH MEDA

LALU
ST
ST   7 920304884 Male 10/10/2005 48AALOK KATIJA

KEGU
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ST
ST   8 920305614 Male 04/04/2006 48VIJAY BHURIYA

GALAL BHURIYA
ST
ST   9 920305450 Male 27/04/2006 48RANJEET MEDA

THAKURSINGH MEDA
ST
ST  10 920305630 Female 15/07/2006 48SUNITA GARWAL

RAKESH GARWAL
ST
ST  11 920304417 Male 05/06/2007 48SANJAY NINAMA

NARSINGH
ST
ST  12 920305811 Male 14/04/2003 47KAILASH PARMAR

HIMRA PARMAR
ST
ST  13 920305767 Male 20/04/2003 47NARAMU VASUNIYA

BACHCHU  VASUNIYA
ST
ST  14 920304620 Female 02/05/2005 47SURAMA MAIDA

NARSING MAIDA
ST
ST  15 920306253 Female 08/11/2005 47KOMAL DAMAR

LACHIRAM DAMAR
ST
ST  16 920305647 Female 21/12/2006 47AAYUSHI BARIYA

NARWARSINGH BARIYA
ST
ST  17 920306246 Male 06/04/2003 46PARESH MEDA

KAMJI MEDA
ST
ST  18 920305625 Male 10/12/2003 46VINOD SINGAD

RAJU SINGAD
ST
ST  19 920305231 Male 06/03/2005 46DINESH GUNDIYA

GORSINGH GUNDIYA
ST
ST  20 920305706 Female 09/05/2005 46RADHA BABERIYA

KALSINGH BABERIYA
ST
ST  21 920305434 Female 22/04/2006 46RAJINA BHABHOR

CHENIYA BHABHOR
ST
ST  22 920305906 Male 15/05/2006 46MAIKAL MACHAR

MUNNA MACHAR
ST
ST  23 920306588 Male 07/07/2006 46RAHUL MUNIYA

GOBA MUNIYA
ST
ST  24 920305040 Male 28/07/2006 46PAWAN PARMAR

GULAB PARMAR
ST
ST  25 920304598 Male 01/01/2007 46DINESH MAIDA

MOHAN
ST
ST  26 920306428 Male 25/10/2007 46SANDIP VASUNIYA

BABUSINGH
ST
ST  27 920306304 Male 11/02/2005 45SUNIL PACHAHA

DINESH PACHAHA
ST
ST  28 920305542 Female 06/11/2005 45BHARATI HATILA

RAMESH HATILA
ST
ST  29 920306218 Male 26/01/2006 45MONU HATILA

DILIP HATILA
ST
ST  30 920306534 Male 03/03/2006 45GOVIND BHURA

RAMESH BHURA
ST
ST  31 920304439 Female 04/03/2006 45MANGU BILWAL

BAHDUR BILBAL
ST
ST  32 920306380 Male 19/04/2006 45MANOJ MEDA

SETAN MEDA
ST
ST  33 920305895 Female 15/07/2006 45RITIKA KAMLIYA

BAPUSINGH KAMLIYA
ST
ST  34 920305872 Male 03/08/2006 45AJAY KATARA

NAHU KATARA
ST
ST  35 920306490 Female 10/09/2006 45SONAM BILWAL

RAMSU BILWAL
ST
ST  36 920305503 Male 10/11/2006 45BHARATSINGH BILWAL

PREMSINGH BILWAL
ST
ST  37 920302827 Male 18/12/2006 45NILESH BAGHEL

SURENDRA
ST
ST  38 920305585 Female 11/07/2007 45PAYAL MACHHAR

JAYSINGH MACHHAR
ST
ST  39 920304472 Male 26/09/2007 45MADAN AJNAR

SAMESH AJNAR
ST
ST  40 920305029 Male 01/01/2004 44HIMMAT VASUNIYA

DEEPU VASUNIYA
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ST
ST  41 920305731 Female 19/03/2005 44MAMATA CHOUHAN

MANSINGH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  42 920304660 Male 27/03/2005 44RADHESHYAM BAMNIYA

BHARATSINGH BAMNIYA
ST
ST  43 920305615 Male 06/10/2005 44DILIP MUNIYA

BHURJI
ST
ST  44 920305459 Female 10/01/2006 44MADHURI BHURIYA

LALIT BHURIYA
ST
ST  45 920305266 Female 04/03/2006 44LAXMI DAMOR

SAVESINGH
ST
ST  46 920306257 Male 02/05/2006 44RUPSINGH DAWAR

RAKSINGH DAWAR
ST
ST  47 920305257 Male 10/05/2006 44ANSINGH MUNIYA

JEMAL MUNIYA
ST
ST  48 920306041 Male 06/06/2006 44RAJESH DAMOR

SUNIL DAMOR
ST
ST  49 920305550 Male 30/06/2006 44AJIT BHABOR

JENU BHABOR
ST
ST  50 920305474 Female 03/08/2006 44MANISHA BHURIYA

SEVA BHURIYA
ST
ST  51 920304552 Female 05/08/2006 44ASHA NINAMA

NANSINGH NINAMA
ST
ST  52 920305043 Male 10/10/2006 44KARTIK DAWAR

MEHARSINGH DAWAR
ST
ST  53 920304405 Male 11/11/2006 44PRAVEEN MANDOD

RATANSINGH MANDOD
ST
ST  54 920306144 Male 12/11/2006 44VINOD VASUNIYA

RAM SINGH VASUNIYA
ST
ST  55 920305934 Male 24/11/2006 44AJAY KHARADI

RALU
ST
ST  56 920304603 Male 01/01/2007 44SHANKAR MEDA

RAJU MEDA
ST
ST  57 920304797 Female 01/10/2007 44MAMTA BHURA

PREMSINGH BHURA
ST
ST  58 920305911 Male 09/05/2004 43SUBHASH DAMOR

PAPPU DAMOR
ST
ST  59 920305414 Female 21/06/2004 43SHARMILA MEDA

SAVAJI MEDA
ST
ST  60 920305481 Male 22/03/2005 43SANJAY DHAKIYA

NAVALASHING
ST
ST  61 920306097 Male 15/04/2005 43PANNALAL KATARA

VINOD KATARA
ST
ST  62 920304644 Male 16/07/2005 43AKLESH KATARA

SAVAN KATARA
ST
ST  63 920306655 Male 29/09/2005 43MAHESH DAMOR

MAKAN SINGH DAMOR
ST
ST  64 920306169 Female 01/01/2006 43SHARMILA BHURIYA

RATANSINGH BHURIYA
ST
ST  65 920305944 Male 10/02/2006 43KARAN BHABHOR

THAVARIYA BHABHOR
ST
ST  66 920305818 Female 24/06/2006 43PUSHPA MEDA

SO KHELSINGH MEDA
ST
ST  67 920304894 Male 03/12/2006 43VINOD DAMOR

BABU DAMOR
ST
ST  68 920305142 Male 29/10/2007 43JAYANTILAL BHURIYA

HARSINGH BHURIYA
ST
ST  69 920306136 Female 10/11/2007 43ANJALI SINGAD

MADAN
ST
ST  70 920304935 Female 08/12/2008 43SONAL BHURA

NARVESINGH BHURA
ST
ST  71 920305229 Male 16/04/2003 42BADRU ADD

TOLIYA ADD
ST
ST  72 920306077 Male 20/07/2004 42RAJESH BHURIYA

NANNU BHURIYA
ST
ST  73 920306100 Female 07/08/2004 42DIPIKA DAMOR

PRAKASH DAMOR
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ST
ST  74 920305324 Male 10/04/2005 42GOPAL MAIDA

KALU MAIDA
ST
ST  75 920304007 Male 02/06/2005 42JAGDISH SINGADIYA

RAMESH SINGADIYA
ST
ST  76 920305408 Male 22/07/2005 42MAHESH HIHOR

VALCHANDRA HIHOR
ST
ST  77 920305839 Male 15/12/2005 42DEEPAK KHADIYA

RAMLAL KHADIYA
ST
ST  78 920306674 Male 01/01/2006 42PRITESH PARMAR

KUBERSINGH PARMAR
ST
ST  79 920305491 Male 03/02/2006 42KAMALESH BARIYA

SAGRIYA BARIYA
ST
ST  80 920306280 Male 10/02/2006 42RAJENDRA BHURIYA

BASU BHURIYA
ST
ST  81 920304634 Male 12/04/2006 42SURESH MUNIYA

GAJIYA MUNIYA
ST
ST  82 920306344 Male 03/05/2006 42KAMLESH BHURIYA

ALESINGH BHURIYA
ST
ST  83 920304744 Female 08/05/2006 42ESHA RATHORE

KUKA RATHORE
ST
ST  84 920306296 Female 05/06/2006 42SURTA DAMOR

MALSINGH DAMOR
ST
ST  85 920306550 Male 09/08/2006 42GOVIND DAMOR

JAMSINGH DAMOR
ST
ST  86 920305449 Female 10/08/2006 42LALLI DAMAR

RAJU DAMAR
ST
ST  87 920305795 Female 01/01/2007 42SHARDA NINAMA

JHITRA
ST
ST  88 920305667 Female 05/01/2007 42SNEHA DAMOR

SURMAL DAMOR
ST
ST  89 920305009 Female 04/02/2007 42TANISHA DAWAR

KALVISH DAWAR
ST
ST  90 920306276 Male 18/03/2007 42MALU

MOHAN DAMOR
ST
ST  91 920306547 Female 03/04/2007 42ANKITA HIHOR

ISHVAR HIHOR
ST
ST  92 920305360 Male 13/04/2007 42ROSHAN BHURIYA

RAJAN BHURIYA
ST
ST  93 920306336 Female 29/04/2007 42POOJA PAL

DINESH PAL
ST
ST  94 920306160 Male 05/05/2007 42AJMER KATARA

TERSINGH KATARA
ST
ST  95 920305551 Female 12/08/2007 42RIYA GAMAD

BAHADUR GAMAD
ST
ST  96 920304775 Male 03/04/2004 41HARISH BHURIYA

PEMLA BHURIYA
ST
ST  97 920305088 Male 03/11/2004 41SUNIL KHADIYA

MAKNA KHADIYA
ST
ST  98 920306374 Female 10/02/2005 41JYOTSANA NINAMA

GORSINGH NINAMA
ST
ST  99 920305776 Male 11/04/2005 41ASHISH SINGADIYA

DHANIYA SINGADIYA
ST
ST 100 920306592 Male 25/05/2005 41AMIT SINGAD

BAHADUR SINGAD
ST
ST 101 920305914 Male 10/07/2005 41VIKRAM BHABOR

BADIYA BHABOR
ST
ST 102 920304761 Male 30/07/2005 41AVINASH MACHAR

PRAMOD MACHAR
ST
ST 103 920305533 Female 10/08/2005 41MANJULA PARMAR

JOGADIYA PARMAR
ST
ST 104 920306472 Female 15/09/2005 41VARSHA PARMAR

DHANSINGH PARMAR
ST
ST 105 920305402 Female 26/11/2005 41ARATI DAMOR

KANTILAL DAMOR
ST
ST 106 920304739 Male 06/01/2006 41AJAY PAL

DULESINGH PAL



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

JHABUA
Page No. 160

Dist. Name :-

22 District Level Excellence Higher Secondary School jhabuaSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

ST
ST 107 920304431 Male 14/02/2006 41NARVESINGH SINGAD

PINJU SINGAD
ST
ST 108 920306163 Male 08/03/2006 41VINOD BARIYA

TEJIYA BARIYA
ST
ST 109 920304624 Male 15/04/2006 41RAHUL BHURIYA

KALU
ST
ST 110 920305347 Male 15/04/2006 41RAJU BILWAL

PARU BILWAL
ST
ST 111 920306319 Male 07/05/2006 41VINOD NALVAYA

JAVARSINGH NALWAYA
ST
ST 112 920305598 Female 12/05/2006 41PRIYANKA DAMOR

BABU DAMOR
ST
ST 113 920306568 Male 04/06/2006 41PANKAJ WASKEL

MUNSINGH WASKEL
ST
ST 114 920306661 Male 08/06/2006 41DIPAK BHURIYA

MANGALSINGH
ST
ST 115 920305157 Female 01/09/2006 41NANDINI NINAMA

RAJENDRA SINGH NINAMA
ST
ST 116 920304656 Female 03/01/2007 41KRISHMA CHAREL

NEVSINGH CHAREL
ST
ST 117 920304670 Male 21/01/2007 41KARAN MUNIYA

DILIP MUNIYA
ST
ST 118 920306450 Female 24/02/2007 41KAMLA KATARA

THAVRIYA KATARA
ST
ST 119 920304710 Male 03/03/2007 41SANJAY GAMAD

PREMSINGH GAMAD
ST
ST 120 920304551 Male 15/03/2007 41KANTILAL SINGAD

RAM SINGH SINGAD
ST
ST 121 920305515 Male 12/10/2007 41PRITAM KATARA

SURENDRA KATARA
ST
ST 122 920305041 Female 01/02/2008 41SANGITA DINDOD

JANGLU DINDOD
ST
ST 123 920306074 Female 18/07/2002 40KAJAL BHURIYA

TERU BHURIYA
ST
ST 124 920304683 Male 09/08/2003 40RAJESH BHABAR

MANASU BHABAR
ST
ST 125 920306647 Female 03/04/2004 40VANDANA MAIDA

AMARSINGH MAIDA
ST
ST 126 920305928 Female 22/05/2004 40ANJALI KATARA

GULLA KATARA
ST
ST 127 920305442 Female 01/01/2005 40PAYAL DODIYAR

RAKESH
ST
ST 128 920305672 Male 03/01/2005 40SHIVA MAKHODIYA

SAPU MAKHODIYA
ST
ST 129 920305616 Female 05/01/2005 40VISHAKHA MEDA

SANJAY MEDA
ST
ST 130 920306463 Male 20/01/2005 40RAHUL RATHORE

CHAMANA RATHORE
ST
ST 131 920304424 Female 08/05/2005 40AVANTIKA DEWAL

LACHHIYA
ST
ST 132 920305299 Male 03/12/2005 40PRAVIN DAMOR

RAMCHANDRA DAMOR
ST
ST 133 920305569 Female 01/01/2006 40ROSHANI AJNAR

SUNIL AJNAR
ST
ST 134 920306175 Female 26/01/2006 40ASHA NINAMA

SABURA
ST
ST 135 920304890 Male 03/03/2006 40SONU BHURIYA

MANGU BHURIYA
ST
ST 136 920306368 Male 06/03/2006 40VANRAJ BHABAR

DEENANATH BHABAR
ST
ST 137 920305580 Male 07/05/2006 40ABHISHEK BHURIYA

VARSINGH BHURIYA
ST
ST 138 920306606 Female 10/06/2006 40KAVITA HATILA

DALSINGH HATILA
ST
ST 139 920306540 Female 14/06/2006 40RANU BHURIYA

VESTA BHURIYA
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ST
ST 140 920306190 Male 02/08/2006 40RAJ MAKHODIYA

JAMSINGH MAKHODIYA
ST
ST 141 920304779 Male 01/09/2006 40RAKESH JAMRA

KALIYA
ST
ST 142 920305380 Female 04/10/2006 40SARANGI DAMOR

RAMCHAND DAMOR
ST
ST 143 920306307 Male 30/10/2006 40MANIRAM MAIDA

GENDALAL MAIDA
ST
ST 144 920304608 Female 20/02/2007 40DIPANSHI DAMOR

MANENDRASINGH DAMOR
ST
ST 145 920305295 Male 22/06/2007 40RAVINDRA CHAREL

DASHRATH CHAREL
ST
ST 146 920305733 Male 24/06/2007 40ANKIT HIHOR

WALCHAND HIHOR
ST
ST 147 920306028 Female 03/07/2007 40ASHA BHURIYA

RAMESH
ST
ST 148 920304989 Male 09/07/2007 40ANIL PARMAR

CHHATARSINGH PARMAR
ST
ST 149 920306240 Female 10/07/2007 40RAVINA BHURIYA

HARMAL
ST
ST 150 920304997 Female 18/08/2007 40HIMANSHI BHURIYA

SURESH BHURIYA
ST
ST 151 920302565 Female 02/09/2007 40LATIKA ALAWA

HITESH
ST
ST 152 920306622 Male 11/12/2007 40BANTI BHABHAR

KUNWARSINGH BHABHAR
ST
ST 153 920306386 Female 01/01/2008 40RADHA RATHORE

TEJPRAKASH RATHORE
ST
ST 154 920305284 Male 03/07/2001 39KALUSINGH KATARA

SOVAN KATARA
ST
ST 155 920305757 Female 10/01/2004 39KAVITA MAIDA

JAGANNATH MAIDA
ST
ST 156 920304423 Male 10/12/2004 39KAMAL DAMOR

AJMER SINGH DAMOR
ST
ST 157 920304697 Male 01/01/2005 39VINAY AMLIYAR

RAMESH
ST
ST 158 920305213 Male 18/02/2005 39MANESH PARMAR

BADIYA PARMAR
ST
ST 159 920306387 Female 20/02/2005 39POOJA GARWAL

MANSU GARWAL
ST
ST 160 920304905 Male 03/03/2005 39AMAN DAMOR

DITIYA DAMOR
ST
ST 161 920305786 Male 29/03/2005 39DEVCHAND KHIHORI

MANSINGH KHIHORI
ST
ST 162 920304493 Male 17/05/2005 39RAVINDRA KHARADI

PARU KHARADI
ST
ST 163 920305162 Male 19/07/2005 39SHANKAR BHABOR

KARKIYA BHABOR
ST
ST 164 920304566 Male 01/08/2005 39KARTIK GUNDIYA

NOORJI GUNDIYA
ST
ST 165 920306502 Male 15/08/2005 39YUVRAJ DHAK

PAPPU DHAK
ST
ST 166 920304869 Male 20/09/2005 39BABLU KHAPED

DULESINGH KHAPED
ST
ST 167 920305607 Male 01/01/2006 39SURESH GAMAR

TAANSINGH GAMAR
ST
ST 168 920305913 Female 01/01/2006 39BHAVNA MEDA

DILIPSINGH MEDA
ST
ST 169 920305903 Female 16/01/2006 39SEJAL CHOUHAN

ASHOK CHOUHAN
ST
ST 170 920305172 Male 20/01/2006 39JAGDISH PARMAR

KHIMA PARMAR
ST
ST 171 920306315 Female 08/02/2006 39SANU BARIYA

HIMA BARIYA
ST
ST 172 920305144 Female 15/03/2006 39ASHA GANAWA

GORDHAN GANAWA
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ST
ST 173 920304793 Male 31/03/2006 39SUNIL VAKHLA

MANSINGH VAKHLA
ST
ST 174 920306161 Female 08/04/2006 39PARVATI MAIDA

DIPA MAIDA
ST
ST 175 920305758 Female 02/05/2006 39SANTOSHI SINGAD

RAJU SINGAD
ST
ST 176 920306489 Male 02/05/2006 39AKLESH SINGAD

DHANSINGH SINGAD
ST
ST 177 920305316 Male 03/05/2006 39PANKJ DAMOR

SANDU
ST
ST 178 920306201 Female 05/05/2006 39ROSHNI MAIDA

RALU MAIDA
ST
ST 179 920305061 Male 30/06/2006 39ROHAN MOHANIYA

SABBU MOHANIYA
ST
ST 180 920305399 Male 15/08/2006 39ASHISH RATHOR

NIRBHAY RATHOR
ST
ST 181 920305510 Male 09/10/2006 39VIKKI DAMOR

KAMAL DAMOR
ST
ST 182 920304455 Male 10/10/2006 39KARTIK PARMAR

NEHRU PARMAR
ST
ST 183 920305093 Male 18/11/2006 39ROHIT AMLIYAR

RUPSINGH AMLIYAR
ST
ST 184 920306566 Male 10/12/2006 39RAVINDRA VASUNIYA

JAMSINGH VASUNIYA
ST
ST 185 920305967 Female 09/01/2007 39MANISHA DODIYAAR

SAVAN DODIYAAR
ST
ST 186 920305375 Male 04/02/2007 39MANAV MAKVANA

KARAN MAKVANA
ST
ST 187 920305304 Male 10/02/2007 39RAHUL PACHAHA

MEHTAB PACHAHA
ST
ST 188 920305472 Female 04/04/2007 39TRISHNA

AMARSINGH BHURIYA
ST
ST 189 920305466 Male 02/05/2007 39ROSHAN SINGADIYA

THOMAS SINGADIYA
ST
ST 190 920306298 Male 07/06/2007 39ARVIND NINAMA

KANTILAL NINAMA
ST
ST 191 920306725 Male 08/06/2007 39PRAVIN MAIDA

BADIYA MAIDA
ST
ST 192 920306018 Female 15/07/2007 39SAVITRI PAL

KHUMANSINGH PAL
ST
ST 193 920306153 Male 05/11/2007 39MANISH VASUNIYA

KASULA VASUNIYA
ST
ST 194 920305957 Female 07/12/2007 39LACSHMI

DULESING GAMAD
ST
ST 195 920306235 Male 07/02/2008 39BHAVESH BAMNIYA

RAMALA
ST
ST 196 920305876 Male 02/04/2008 39JASHVANT GANAWA

KANTU GANAWA
ST
ST 197 920304807 Male 03/07/2008 39GOVIND DAMOR

JEMAL DAMOR
ST
ST 198 920304899 Male 26/04/2001 38ANESH MEDA

SUKHRAM MEDA
ST
ST 199 920306497 Male 09/12/2004 38GAURAV MUNIYA

KALSINGH MUNIYA
ST
ST 200 920306281 Male 01/01/2005 38VIPUL KATARA

KALSINGH
ST
ST 201 920306302 Male 01/01/2005 38BADU DODIYAR

RAMSU
ST
ST 202 920306060 Male 01/02/2005 38ANIL BHURIYA

MANSINGH
ST
ST 203 920306076 Male 03/02/2005 38AMAR SINGH HIHOR

RATNA
ST
ST 204 920304561 Male 02/04/2005 38NITESH BAMNIYA

KAMLESH BAMNIYA
ST
ST 205 920306156 Male 06/04/2005 38SUMSINGH DAMOR

BHAKKU DAMOR
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ST
ST 206 920305237 Male 11/04/2005 38SUNIL SEMALIYA

BHARATSINGH
ST
ST 207 920305274 Male 02/05/2005 38VIPUL AMALIYAR

PRAKASH AMALIYAR
ST
ST 208 920306653 Male 05/05/2005 38KARAN CHOUHAN

RAJU CHOUHAN

Total Candidate :- 208
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920306612 Female 12/09/2006 59ANKITA BHADORIYA

SANTHOSH BHADORIYA
ST
UR   2 920306347 Male 10/04/2005 57DINESH MUNIYA

PRAKESH MUNIYA
UR
UR   3 920306081 Female 13/05/2006 57NIHALI PANWAR

GOPAL SINGH PANWAR
ST
UR   4 920304873 Female 04/05/2007 55NIKEETA RATHOR

DILEEPSINGH RATHOR
ST
UR   5 920306004 Female 07/02/2005 54KALAVATI DAMOR

INDARSINGH
ST
UR   6 920306275 Male 12/02/2006 54MAHESH VASUNIYA

BHURSINGH VASUNIYA
ST
UR   7 920305395 Male 03/09/2003 53HEMRAJ KAMLIYA

VALSINGH KAMLIYA
ST
UR   8 920305082 Male 06/06/2005 52KISHAN NINAMA

UDAYSINGH
ST
UR   9 920305161 Male 10/01/2008 52VIJAY BHURIYA

DALLU
ST
UR  10 920305859 Male 09/03/2006 51ARJUN BHURIYA

TIHIYA BHURIYA
ST
UR  11 920306406 Male 01/11/2004 50RAJESH DAMOR

MALSINGH DAMOR
ST
UR  12 920306486 Male 07/06/2005 50VISHNU TAHED

JANGALSINGH TAHED

Total Candidate :- 12
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920706119 Female 10/02/2007 39NIDHI YADAV

SHRI LAL
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920707064 Female 11/01/2005 47RISHIKA PATEL

RAJKUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC   2 920706762 Female 10/07/2005 47SANJNA BADHAI

RAJ KUMAR
OBC
OBC   3 920707175 Male 08/09/2005 47SHIVANK VISHWAKARMA

LATE MANEESH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC   4 920706663 Female 10/10/2005 47PRIYA KUSHWAHA

SUBHASH CHANDRA KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC   5 920705975 Male 24/05/2006 47PARTH SONI

MOOLCHAND SONI
OBC
OBC   6 920706243 Female 07/06/2006 47KHUSHI BARMAN

RAMESH KUMAR BARMAN
OBC
OBC   7 920705907 Male 11/08/2006 47PIYUSH CHAKRAVARTI

GOVIND CHAKRAVARTI
OBC
OBC   8 920706128 Male 31/03/2007 47MAYANK THAKUR

RADHESHYAM THAKUR
OBC
OBC   9 920706338 Male 14/04/2007 47NITIN RAI

HARICHARAN RAI
OBC
OBC  10 920706738 Male 01/06/2007 47ANKIT SING PATEL

RAJESH KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  11 920706582 Male 05/08/2008 47ROHIT BARMAN

RAMESH BARMAN
OBC
OBC  12 920706506 Female 05/01/2006 46RIYA

ASHOK KUMAR HALDKAR
OBC
OBC  13 920705958 Female 26/09/2006 46NEETU

BALGOVIND
OBC
OBC  14 920706157 Male 07/10/2006 46SAHIL SAHU

SURATDIN SAHU
OBC
OBC  15 920705798 Male 19/10/2006 46RAJ PATEL

BADRI PATEL
OBC
OBC  16 920706251 Female 21/10/2006 46DIPANSHI VISHWAKARMA

BRAJ KUMAR
OBC
OBC  17 920706024 Male 14/02/2007 46SHIWANG PATEL

SANJAY KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  18 920706589 Female 24/07/2007 46DAULI RAJAK

BIHARI LAL
OBC
OBC  19 920706904 Female 10/04/2005 45KANGANA BARMAN

MADAN BARMAN
OBC
OBC  20 920707218 Male 01/05/2005 45SACHIN KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR
OBC
OBC  21 920706406 Male 02/07/2005 45ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV

ANIL KUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC  22 920706133 Male 21/10/2005 45SURYANSH

DINESH KUMAR
OBC
OBC  23 920706167 Male 01/01/2006 45ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL

JAYKUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  24 920706418 Female 04/02/2006 45SONAM SAKESH

SANTOSH SAKESH
OBC
OBC  25 920707079 Female 04/04/2006 45SONALI

CHANDRAKESH
OBC
OBC  26 920706304 Female 14/08/2006 45ANUSHKA YADAV

KALU YADAV
OBC
OBC  27 920706776 Female 16/08/2006 45RADHA AHEER

SANTRAM
OBC
OBC  28 920705952 Female 30/08/2006 45SHREYA LODHI

CHANDRADARSHAN LODHI
OBC
OBC  29 920705829 Female 14/09/2006 45ARADHANA

CHUNNILAL
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OBC
OBC  30 920705940 Female 17/09/2006 45PURVI SEN

BHARAT SEN
OBC
OBC  31 920706019 Female 23/11/2006 45SHILPA YADAV

RAJESH YADAV
OBC
OBC  32 920707125 Male 26/04/2007 45RAVENDRA KUMAR

INDRA KUMAR KACHHI
OBC
OBC  33 920706593 Female 23/08/2007 45PRIYANKA PATEL

PANNA LAL

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920705823 Female 07/09/2007 48KAJAL CHOUDHARI

DINESH CHOUDHARI
SC
SC   2 920707245 Female 10/06/2007 47SAKSHI

SUKHLAL
SC
SC   3 920706365 Female 05/09/2006 46KANCHAN KORI

KAMAL KISHORE KORI
SC
SC   4 920705934 Female 16/09/2006 46ANJANA PRAJAPATI

GANESH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   5 920706449 Female 21/05/2006 45SUHANI MEHRA

SURESH MEHRA
SC
SC   6 920706291 Male 07/05/2007 45ANURAG BASOR

RAMDAS
SC
SC   7 920706383 Female 27/01/2006 44SONAL MEHRA

JAY KUMAR MEHRA
SC
SC   8 920707160 Male 16/09/2006 44PRASANN JHARIYA

PRADEEP JHARIYA
SC
SC   9 920706876 Female 20/10/2006 44SUHANI CHOUDHARY

VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  10 920706507 Female 14/04/2005 43SITA CHOUDHARY

HARILAL
SC
SC  11 920706172 Male 16/05/2005 43KAPIL CHOUDHARY

ROOPLAL CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  12 920706113 Female 08/03/2006 43JAINI CHAUDHARY

NARAYAN CHAUDHARY
SC
SC  13 920706811 Female 10/03/2005 42MOHNI CHAUDHARY

RAM LAL CHAUDHARY
SC
SC  14 920706927 Male 10/08/2005 42SOURABH

SIMMU
SC
SC  15 920707201 Female 03/02/2006 42PUSHPLATA MEHRA

RAJENDRA PRASAD
SC
SC  16 920706587 Male 01/11/2006 42KRISHN KUMAR RAIDAS

KAMLESH KUMAR RAIDAS
SC
SC  17 920705826 Female 18/09/2007 42NEETU MEHRA

PURUSHOTTAM MEHRA
SC
SC  18 920706774 Male 22/11/2004 41SAHIL CHOUDHRY

RAMESH
SC
SC  19 920707058 Female 02/07/2006 41NEHA PRAJAPATI

RAMSUDEEN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  20 920707224 Male 01/05/2007 41ROHIT CHOUDHARY

HARI LAL CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  21 920705962 Male 19/11/2007 41RAVI KUMAR CHOUDHARY

BENI PRASAD CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  22 920706613 Female 06/08/2005 40DURGA BEN

SANTOSH BEN
SC
SC  23 920706330 Female 08/12/2006 40KAJAL KUMARI

MIJAJI LAL
SC
SC  24 920706211 Female 17/08/2007 40SAVITA SURYAVANSHI

JAGDEESH PRASAD
SC
SC  25 920706510 Male 01/01/2005 39ANSHRAJ

MUKESH KUMAR
SC
SC  26 920705834 Male 04/07/2005 39AMIT CHOUDHARY

RAJESH CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  27 920706901 Male 17/07/2005 39SHAHIL KHANGAR

SHER SINGH



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

KATNI
Page No. 166

Dist. Name :-

23 Govt. H.S.S. Katni Camp-KatniSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

SC
SC  28 920707142 Female 01/08/2006 39PALLAVI MAHANT

KUMAR DAS MAHANT
SC
SC  29 920705837 Female 03/09/2006 39SUHANI MEHRA

PRAMOD MEHRA
SC
SC  30 920706311 Female 06/09/2006 39SANDHYA CHOUDHARY

MANGAT RAM CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  31 920706633 Female 11/03/2007 39ANUPAMA BAISE

GANESH CHAND BAISE

Total Candidate :- 31
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920706479 Female 28/08/2006 47ANURADHA

RAMVISHAL SINGH
ST
ST   2 920706469 Male 12/10/2006 47VIKAS SINGH

MULAI RAM
ST
ST   3 920705819 Female 29/10/2006 47SHRADDHA KOL

SANJAY KOL
ST
ST   4 920707124 Female 03/10/2005 46MALTI SINGH PAO

LAKHAN SINGH PAO
ST
ST   5 920706196 Male 17/04/2006 46SHIVAM SINGH

SUNEEL SINGH
ST
ST   6 920706803 Male 22/08/2006 46ABHISHEK SINGH  DHURVE

PRAKASH SINGH
ST
ST   7 920706270 Female 04/08/2005 45SANJANA KOL

MAHAGU KOL
ST
ST   8 920706474 Female 25/05/2006 45PRIYANKA

MAHESH SINGH
ST
ST   9 920706854 Male 12/08/2006 45RAHUL

ASHOK KUMAR
ST
ST  10 920706680 Female 09/07/2007 44NANDNI GOND

MUNNI LAL
ST
ST  11 920706563 Female 08/02/2006 43MADHU SINGH

PAPPU SINGH
ST
ST  12 920706283 Female 17/05/2007 43PRIYANKA KOL

RAJKUMAR
ST
ST  13 920706389 Female 10/08/2006 42KAJAL SINGH

BADRI PRASAD
ST
ST  14 920706675 Male 25/08/2006 42AJAY SINGH

LAMBU SINGH
ST
ST  15 920707000 Male 19/11/2006 42RAGHVENDR SINGH

GIRWAR SINGH
ST
ST  16 920706339 Male 06/12/2006 42KULDEEP KUMAR DAHIYA

LALLULAL DAHIYA
ST
ST  17 920706427 Male 20/05/2007 42ANUJ KOL

BABBU KOL
ST
ST  18 920707223 Male 04/09/2004 41MANU SINGH

PHOOL SINGH
ST
ST  19 920707046 Female 11/10/2005 41REKHA BAI

LAL SINGH
ST
ST  20 920706971 Male 21/01/2006 41ROODRAPRATAP SINGH

NARENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  21 920706040 Female 27/05/2006 41ARADHIKA

RATAN SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST  22 920705852 Female 09/08/2006 41NIHARIKA SINGH

KAILASH SINGH
ST
ST  23 920706795 Female 07/06/2005 40SAVITRI SINGH GOND

SONE SINGH
ST
ST  24 920706560 Female 08/01/2006 40ANGOORI GOND

DEV SINGH
ST
ST  25 920706160 Male 18/01/2006 40RENUKA SINGH GOND

SHIVCHARAN SINGH
ST
ST  26 920706407 Female 28/05/2006 40ANJO

RAM KUMAR
ST
ST  27 920706936 Male 14/08/2006 40SHIVAM KOL

PAPPU KOL
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ST
ST  28 920705917 Male 12/11/2006 40SANJAY KUMAR KOL

RAM BABU
ST
ST  29 920706678 Female 16/12/2006 40MILASHA SINGH

VIJAY SINGH
ST
ST  30 920705843 Female 25/01/2006 39BHAGVATI BAI

OMPRAKASH SINGH GOND
ST
ST  31 920706102 Female 04/02/2006 39RADHANA SINGH

UJIYAR SINGH
ST
ST  32 920706238 Female 09/08/2006 39RAKHI SINGH

BABLESH SINGH
ST
ST  33 920706151 Male 25/01/2005 38RAJKUMAR VANSKAR

DHANENDR VANSKAR
ST
ST  34 920706864 Female 17/11/2005 38MUSKAN KOL

CHHADAMI
ST
ST  35 920706327 Female 15/11/2006 38ANJANI

JAGDISH
ST
ST  36 920706473 Female 16/03/2007 38ANJNA SINGH

DEEPAK SINGH
ST
ST  37 920706294 Male 18/03/2007 38ANUJ KUMAR SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  38 920706972 Female 19/05/2005 37AJANEE SINGH GOD

AMAR SINGH SINGH
ST
ST  39 920707130 Male 26/01/2006 37SURENDRA

JAHAN SINH
ST
ST  40 920705964 Female 06/04/2006 37VANDANA GOND

BHAGWAN DAS GOND
ST
ST  41 920706376 Male 18/07/2006 37KRISHNA KOL

RAMCHARAN KOL
ST
ST  42 920705989 Male 25/08/2006 37ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

RAM CHARAN SINGH
ST
ST  43 920705844 Male 27/11/2006 37MONU SINGH

VIJAY SINGH
ST
ST  44 920705892 Female 18/06/2007 37SAVITA SINGH GOND

SIPAHIL LAL
ST
ST  45 920706696 Female 21/02/2006 36SUREKHA

JAY SINGH
ST
ST  46 920706136 Female 10/03/2006 36DEEPIKA SINGH

BHUPENDRA SINGH

Total Candidate :- 46
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920706090 Male 09/02/2006 68KAPIL SURYAVANSHI

RAM LAL CHOUDHARI
OBC
UR   2 920706380 Female 30/10/2006 68KAVITA PATEL

NOKHELAL PATEL
UR
UR   3 920706730 Male 24/04/2007 66SUBHANSU PANDEY

TULSIRAM PANDEY
UR
UR   4 920706526 Female 11/06/2007 66ARPITA AGRAHARI

SURENDRA AGRAHARI
OBC
UR   5 920707176 Male 25/08/2006 65TARUN SINGH LODHI

SHYAM SINGH LODHI
ST
UR   6 920902512 Female 16/10/2006 64SHRADDHA SINGH

RAM SINGH
OBC
UR   7 920707200 Male 16/02/2006 61GOURAV BAIRAGI

MADHUSUDAN BAIRAGI
ST
UR   8 920706199 Male 07/01/2007 61SAHIL SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
SC
UR   9 920706135 Male 27/04/2007 61SAGAR CHOUDHARI

MUKESH KUMAR
OBC
UR  10 920706521 Male 03/07/2007 61AMAN KUMAR BAIRAGI

SANTOSH KUMAR BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  11 920706537 Female 10/02/2005 60ANITA PATEL

RAM KUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR  12 920707051 Female 16/05/2006 60KHUSBU PATEL

DURGESH BABU PATEL
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OBC
UR  13 920707105 Female 06/07/2006 60RAGINI

GAJANAND VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  14 920705936 Female 07/08/2006 60VANIYA GHORY

WASIM AHMAD GHORY
OBC
UR  15 920706349 Female 06/12/2006 60KASHISH SHRIVAS

RAJENDRA SHRIVAS
OBC
UR  16 920706731 Female 24/06/2005 59SHALNI PATEL

RAMAVTAR PATEL
SC
UR  17 920706641 Male 29/10/2005 59HARSH MEHRA

RAJESH MEHRA
SC
UR  18 920706727 Male 24/02/2006 59SAMEER CHOUDHARY

RAMESH
SC
UR  19 920707275 Male 17/09/2006 59RAVENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY

BARELAL
OBC
UR  20 920707108 Male 30/10/2006 59SANGAM SONI

SUNEEL SONI
SC
UR  21 920706931 Female 18/04/2007 59PRIYANSHU

MANOJ KUMAR
UR
UR  22 920705787 Male 06/04/2006 58MRADUL TIWARI

DEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
UR
UR  23 920706103 Male 09/02/2007 58RAJ SINGH

BHUPENDRA SINGH PATEL
OBC
UR  24 920706697 Male 23/06/2007 58ARYAN MANESHWAR

AMRITLAL MANESHWAR
OBC
UR  25 920706733 Female 24/10/2006 57SANDHYA KACHHI

ANANT RAM KACHHI
OBC
UR  26 920706620 Female 26/12/2006 57NAINSI YADAV

RAMKRASHN YADAV
UR
UR  27 920706017 Female 16/03/2007 57DEEKSHA SINGH PARIHAR

SATENDRA
OBC
UR  28 920706147 Female 24/08/2006 56MAHIMA CHOURASIYA

BRAJBHUSHAN CHOURASIYA
OBC
UR  29 920707010 Male 12/09/2006 56SAMEER KEWAT

BHANU PRATAP KEWAT
OBC
UR  30 920706831 Male 25/07/2007 56DWARIKA PATEL

LEELACHARAN PATEL
UR
UR  31 920706047 Male 06/03/2006 55UTKRASHT BADGAIYAN

ASHOK KUMAR BADGAIYAN
OBC
UR  32 920706758 Male 15/06/2006 55SHIVANK JAISWAL

SHIV NARAYAN JAISWAL
UR
UR  33 920706483 Male 28/07/2006 55AYUSH TIWARI

KAMAL KANT TIWARI
SC
UR  34 920706935 Female 04/10/2006 55SUHANI

RAMESH CHOUDHARY
UR
UR  35 920707220 Female 07/02/2007 55SHOBHNA SINGH SOLANKI

SHATRUDHAN SINGH SOLANKI
OBC
UR  36 920706088 Male 07/09/2005 54ARMAAN AHMAD IDRISI

NAFEES AHMAD
OBC
UR  37 920706672 Male 10/06/2006 54VISHWJEET KACHHI

RAMKRIPAL KACHHI
UR
UR  38 920706132 Female 01/07/2006 54PRIYA GUPTA

OM PRAKSH GUPTA
OBC
UR  39 920706066 Male 07/08/2006 54BHARAT KUMAR SHREEWAS

RAMKUMAR
OBC
UR  40 920705849 Male 18/09/2006 54BADAL KEWAT

ASHOK KUMAR KEWAT
SC
UR  41 920707273 Female 20/09/2006 54GAYATRI PRAJAPATI

VIJAY PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  42 920706163 Male 29/09/2006 54BADAL PAL

VIJAY KUMAR PAL
OBC
UR  43 920705985 Female 16/10/2006 54SIPHA KHAN

MUVIN KHAN
SC
UR  44 920706808 Male 20/10/2006 54DEEPAK MEHRA

PRADEEP KUMAR MEHRA
OBC
UR  45 920706511 Male 01/04/2007 54SHIVAM YADAV

BASANT YADAV
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UR
UR  46 920707259 Female 03/04/2007 54VAISHALI PANDEY

RAJMAN PANDEY
UR
UR  47 920705848 Female 14/04/2007 54ANSHIKA GARG

RAGHVENDRA GARG
OBC
UR  48 920706913 Male 13/01/2006 53AVINASH KUMAR RAJPAL

VEERSHAH RAJPAL
UR
UR  49 920707053 Male 31/03/2006 53ADARSH GUPTA

HEMANT GUPTA
UR
UR  50 920706000 Female 07/05/2006 53VANDITA SUKLA

OMPRAKASH SUKLA
UR
UR  51 920706105 Male 12/07/2006 53SAKSHAM PANDEY

UMESH PANDEY
ST
UR  52 920706527 Male 28/07/2006 53SHASHANK

ASHOK PRATAP SINGH
UR
UR  53 920706247 Female 13/09/2006 53ANNYA SINGH

GAJRAJ SINGH
ST
UR  54 920707166 Male 16/09/2006 53VIVEK ARKH

VIJAY ARAKH
OBC
UR  55 920707170 Female 20/11/2006 53MUSKAN YADAV

RAKESH YADAV
OBC
UR  56 920706373 Male 08/05/2007 53JATINMANI BAIRAGI

SHYAM MANI BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  57 920706309 Male 06/04/2005 52KRASHNA CHOURASIYA

SUKHDEV PRASAD CHOURASIYA
OBC
UR  58 920706252 Male 14/05/2005 52PRANSHU VISHWAKARMA

RAKESH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  59 920706756 Male 13/11/2005 52RAMESHWAR

UMADATT HALDKAR
OBC
UR  60 920705995 Female 24/11/2005 52MOHANI MANJHI

KOMAL PRASAD
UR
UR  61 920706018 Female 03/02/2006 52DEEPALI SINGH

SIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
OBC
UR  62 920706688 Male 02/05/2006 52ADITYA PATEL

UMESH KUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR  63 920706557 Female 16/07/2006 52SAKSHI

VINAY KUMAR
OBC
UR  64 920706015 Male 13/09/2006 52SAHIL

ANIL KUMAR
OBC
UR  65 920706388 Female 08/10/2006 52MAHIMA PATEL

SANTOSH KUMAR
UR
UR  66 920706209 Male 04/11/2006 52KAVYANSH TRIPATHI

PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI
SC
UR  67 920706902 Female 04/12/2006 52RAGINI

BHASKAR CHOUDHARY
UR
UR  68 920705955 Female 20/01/2007 52SHREYA GARG

HARIOM GARG
OBC
UR  69 920706470 Male 19/07/2007 52ANMOL SINGH LODHI

RAJESH SINGH
OBC
UR  70 920706405 Female 25/07/2007 52GARIMA VISHWAKARMA

RAHUL DEV VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  71 920707274 Female 17/12/2005 51MUSKAN YADAV

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV
OBC
UR  72 920706342 Male 16/04/2006 51SACHIN CHOURASIYA

NARESH CHOURASIYA
OBC
UR  73 920705914 Male 21/06/2006 51VIKAS KUMAR SHRIVAS

KOUSHAL KISHOR SHRIVAS
OBC
UR  74 920706444 Female 25/07/2006 51RUPALI KACHHI

SUNDAR LAL KACHHI
OBC
UR  75 920706401 Male 04/09/2006 51SAGAR VISHVAKARMA

RAM KRIPAL
UR
UR  76 920706458 Female 21/10/2006 51DEEPALI AGRAWAL

BRAJESH AGRAWAL
UR
UR  77 920707171 Male 14/11/2006 51ABHAY GAUTAM

AJAY GAUTAM
OBC
UR  78 920706374 Male 05/02/2007 51MANISH CHAKRAWARTI

RAMCHARAN CHAKRAWARTI
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SC
UR  79 920706335 Male 15/02/2007 51AKHIL CHOUDHARI

ANIL CHOUDHARI
UR
UR  80 920706729 Female 04/07/2007 51ARPITA MISHRA

DINESH MISHRA
OBC
UR  81 920705846 Female 16/08/2007 51RICHA VISHWAKARMA

SUNIL KUMAR
OBC
UR  82 920707251 Male 01/10/2004 50LAVKUSH SAHU

RAMSUJAN SAHU
OBC
UR  83 920707026 Male 30/06/2005 50DEV RAJAK

MAHESH PRASAD RAJAK
SC
UR  84 920706981 Female 01/01/2006 50LAXMI AHIRWAR

RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR
SC
UR  85 920705788 Male 19/02/2006 50SUJEET KORI

SUKHCHANDA KORI
OBC
UR  86 920706892 Male 27/02/2006 50SUDHEER KUMAR SAHU

LALLU RAM SAHU
UR
UR  87 920707281 Male 15/03/2006 50RANDHEER PRATAP SINGH RAJPOOT

RAMSUJAN SINGH
UR
UR  88 920706941 Male 24/04/2006 50VIVEK KUMAR SETHIYA

RAMKRISHNA SETHIYA
UR
UR  89 920706289 Male 11/05/2006 50ANUP SINGH

DHARMENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  90 920706495 Female 25/05/2006 50SAKSHI LODHI

UMASHANKAR
UR
UR  91 920706740 Male 14/07/2006 50AKHIL GUPTA

VINOD GUPTA
OBC
UR  92 920706364 Male 13/08/2006 50ABHISHEK LODHI

SUKHDEV
OBC
UR  93 920707179 Male 29/12/2005 49ROHIT KUMAR

RAMVISHAL  CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  94 920707270 Female 08/02/2006 49SHEETAL HALDKAR

SANTOSH HALDKAR
OBC
UR  95 920706313 Female 01/06/2006 49KAJAL LODHI

ANIL KUMAR LODHI
OBC
UR  96 920706420 Male 03/08/2006 49KRISHN KUMAR NAMDEV

POORAN LAL
OBC
UR  97 920705977 Female 13/08/2006 49MAHAK KUSHWAHA

KRISHN KUMAR KACHHI
UR
UR  98 920706174 Male 13/09/2006 49AADI JAIN

ANIL JAIN
OBC
UR  99 920706366 Female 01/01/2007 49SURBHI BARMAN

SAJJU BARMAN
UR
UR 100 920705983 Female 20/01/2007 49SHRADDHA SINGH THAKUR

YOGENDRA SINGH THAKUR
UR
UR 101 920706224 Male 26/01/2007 49NEELESH SINGH

KAMLESH SINGH
UR
UR 102 920706937 Male 19/08/2007 49ARYAN SHUKLA

SHREE RAM
UR
UR 103 920706039 Male 30/10/2007 49SARTHAK SINGH

S K SINGH
OBC
UR 104 920707035 Male 29/12/2007 49PRAKASH KUMAR SAHU

VISHRAM SAHU
OBC
UR 105 920706312 Male 05/03/2005 48BHARAT PATEL

BALIRAM PATEL
UR
UR 106 920706538 Male 23/05/2005 48ANKIT DUBEY

RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY
SC
UR 107 920706828 Male 28/09/2005 48SANDEEP KUMAR

RAM DULARE
OBC
UR 108 920706155 Male 24/10/2005 48RAHUL PANIKA

VIJAY PANIKA
UR
UR 109 920705811 Female 23/11/2005 48SNEHA NIGAM

SANTOSH NIGAM
OBC
UR 110 920707157 Male 01/01/2006 48SACHIN VISHWAKARMA

GORE LAL
ST
UR 111 920707209 Female 04/01/2006 48SAKSHI THAKUR

BRAJESH SINGH
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OBC
UR 112 920705909 Male 13/03/2006 48MURALI PALL GADARARIYA

LALLU LAL PALL GADARARIYA
OBC
UR 113 920707253 Female 01/04/2006 48SRASTI CHOURASIYA

ASHOK CHOURASIYA
SC
UR 114 920706692 Male 25/05/2006 48HIMANSHU BASOR

BHAGWAN DAS
OBC
UR 115 920705803 Male 16/08/2006 48AASHU CHAKRAWARTI

SWA BALDEV PRASAD CHAKRAWARTI
OBC
UR 116 920706703 Male 16/08/2006 48SAURABH RAI

SUNIL RAI
OBC
UR 117 920706698 Female 22/08/2006 48ANUSHKA NAMDEO

RAJENDRA PRASAD NAMDEO
OBC
UR 118 920706951 Female 27/09/2006 48ANKITA VISHWAKARMA

RAM LOCHAN VISHWAKARMA
SC
UR 119 920706378 Female 30/09/2006 48KRITI

BABLU
OBC
UR 120 920706658 Female 03/10/2006 48MUSKAN SONI

BASANT KUMAR SONI
SC
UR 121 920706543 Female 05/10/2006 48RIMJHIM BEN

SARJU BEN
SC
UR 122 920706031 Female 10/10/2006 48POONAM THAKUR

KAMAL SINGH THAKUR
SC
UR 123 920706080 Female 23/10/2006 48PRIYA

SURENDRA MEHRA
OBC
UR 124 920706743 Male 29/10/2006 48SUSHANT RAJAK

SUNEEL RAJAK
OBC
UR 125 920706809 Male 01/01/2007 48ASHU YADAV

SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV
SC
UR 126 920706215 Female 10/01/2007 48AKANKSHA SURYAWANSHI

RAJESH KUMAR SURYAWANSHI
OBC
UR 127 920707228 Female 03/03/2007 48MEENA LODHI

PURAN LAL LODHI
OBC
UR 128 920706278 Female 09/08/2007 48AASHI YADAV

SANTOSH YADAV
OBC
UR 129 920706301 Female 06/09/2007 48NIKITA

SANJAY

Total Candidate :- 129
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

ST
ST   1 920307041 Female 18/06/2005 43SONU RAWAT

BHADAR RAWAT
VH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920307087 Female 30/11/2006 44SANIIYA

RAFIK KHA
OBC
OBC   2 920307620 Male 19/12/2006 44NITISH SADBEL

ASHOK SADBEL
OBC
OBC   3 920307414 Female 05/02/2007 44KASHISH PATEL

PANDARI PATEL
OBC
OBC   4 920307256 Male 27/01/2008 44PRAKASH KAMTHE

MAHESH KAMTHE
OBC
OBC   5 920306918 Female 19/07/2008 44SALONI PATEL

SURESH PATEL
OBC
OBC   6 920306821 Male 19/05/2004 43VISHNU LODA

SHANKAR
OBC
OBC   7 920306991 Male 02/12/2004 43SUJAL

SHIVSHANKAR
OBC
OBC   8 920307708 Male 18/12/2005 43GOPAL MALAKAR

OMPRAKASH MALAKAR
OBC
OBC   9 920307545 Female 04/04/2006 43SRASHTI PATEL

SURESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  10 920307478 Female 30/05/2006 43SIDDHI SONI

SUNIL SONI
OBC
OBC  11 920307323 Female 28/06/2006 43AAYASHA

FIROZ
OBC
OBC  12 920307236 Male 28/08/2006 43SOBAN AHMAD

BASHEER AHMAD
OBC
OBC  13 920306948 Male 09/12/2006 43VIKAS THORAT

MANOJ THORAT
OBC
OBC  14 920307440 Male 17/06/2007 43KESHAV KUMAR RATHVE

NARESH KUMAR RATHVE
OBC
OBC  15 920307450 Female 04/11/2004 42MUSKAN VISHVKARMA

RAVINDRA VISHVKARMA
OBC
OBC  16 920307642 Female 14/03/2005 42SAYAMA BEE

SAHID PINJARA
OBC
OBC  17 920306744 Male 22/07/2005 42PRATHMESH JEDHE

NAVNATH JEDHE
OBC
OBC  18 920306909 Male 21/01/2006 42YUVRAJ PATEL

PURUSHOTTAM PATEL
OBC
OBC  19 920306772 Male 06/04/2006 42JITENDRA RATHOUDE

RAJU RATHOUDE
OBC
OBC  20 920307630 Male 14/05/2006 42DURGESH PATEL

KAMLESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  21 920307355 Female 17/06/2006 42RAGINI VERMA

SONU VERMA
OBC
OBC  22 920306869 Female 09/07/2006 42YOGITA BAVANIYA

GANESH BAVANIYA
OBC
OBC  23 920307011 Female 22/04/2007 42NANDANI

BHARATLAL
OBC
OBC  24 920307601 Female 07/05/2007 42ARADHNA

SHANKAR SINGH BADGUJAR
OBC
OBC  25 920307260 Female 05/07/2007 42AADITI

PARASRAM YADAV
OBC
OBC  26 920307267 Male 08/09/2007 42HARIOM

SANJAY
OBC
OBC  27 920307488 Male 29/12/2004 41ASHISH PATEL

GULABCHAND
OBC
OBC  28 920307143 Male 11/02/2005 41ANAS MANSOORI

NADEEM MANSOORI
OBC
OBC  29 920306953 Female 11/11/2005 41SANIYA

SHEKH NAUSHAD
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OBC
OBC  30 920307006 Female 22/12/2005 41SWATI MALAKAR

HIRALAL MALAKAR
OBC
OBC  31 920307451 Male 05/06/2006 41FAIZAN KHAN

AYYUB KHAN
OBC
OBC  32 920306974 Male 19/06/2006 41AYUSH PATEL

RAMDAS PATEL
OBC
OBC  33 920307437 Female 23/08/2006 41RUCHIKA CHOURE

SANJAY CHOURE
OBC
OBC  34 920307070 Female 09/09/2006 41SNEHA PATEL

PRAKASH PATEL

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920307025 Male 14/06/2007 44GOPAL MAHER

PREMLAL  MAHER
SC
SC   2 920307556 Male 20/11/2007 44NIRBHAY SALONE

MUKESH
SC
SC   3 920307329 Female 19/05/2004 43URVASHI

BHAIYA LAL
SC
SC   4 920307339 Male 14/09/2006 43AMAN SANVLE

ASHOK SANVLE
SC
SC   5 920306816 Male 17/02/2007 43GANESH EKALE

LAXMAN
SC
SC   6 920307565 Male 29/03/2007 43ANIKET SURYVANSHI

GYARSHILAL SURYAVANSHI
SC
SC   7 920307237 Male 25/03/2006 42SARTHAK KATARE

SANTRAM KATARE
SC
SC   8 920306754 Male 14/05/2007 42DEPANSHU NEELKANTH

SUNIL
SC
SC   9 920306814 Male 19/09/2005 41SUMIT WAMNE

MANGILAL WAMNE
SC
SC  10 920307566 Male 22/09/2005 41SAGAR MOHE

DURGA LAL
SC
SC  11 920307558 Male 15/07/2006 41AKSHAY VERMA

SHASHI VARMA
SC
SC  12 920307633 Female 01/01/2007 41MUSKAN

SHANTILAL
SC
SC  13 920307614 Female 27/04/2007 41RASHI SORASHTIYA

RADHESHYAM SORASHTIY
SC
SC  14 920306793 Female 02/04/2006 40ANJALI AUCHE

BRAJLAL AUCHE
SC
SC  15 920306807 Female 01/01/2007 40SONIYA PANCHORE

SEVAK
SC
SC  16 920306973 Male 03/05/2006 39SAGAR PANCHORE

ASHOK PANCHORE
SC
SC  17 920306892 Female 03/06/2006 39AANU

RAJU
SC
SC  18 920307705 Female 24/09/2006 39ANCHAL

RAMCHAND
SC
SC  19 920307201 Female 08/08/2007 39VEENA KUMARI

PRITESH VERMA
SC
SC  20 920307179 Female 26/09/2007 39CHHAYA HIRWE

MAHESH
SC
SC  21 920306855 Male 14/10/2007 39PRINS NEELKANTH

SHIVPAL
SC
SC  22 920307417 Male 01/01/2005 38ADITYA KATARE

ATMARAM KATARE
SC
SC  23 920306990 Male 01/11/2005 38SOHAN MASANI

SURESH
SC
SC  24 920307387 Female 04/06/2006 38RAKSHA HIRVE

MUKESH HIRVE
SC
SC  25 920307663 Male 14/10/2006 38HIMES SONIYA

DAKOR SIH
SC
SC  26 920307710 Female 27/12/2006 38DISHA PARDESHI

AJAY PARDESHI
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SC
SC  27 920307656 Male 01/01/2007 38SAVAN MOHE

SUNIL MOHE
SC
SC  28 920306805 Male 15/08/2006 37OM PANCHOLE

SURENDRA
SC
SC  29 920308002 Female 29/11/2006 37MUSKAN PANCHOLE

SHYAMLAL PANCHOLE

Total Candidate :- 29
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920307619 Male 07/01/2007 44MOHIT RAWAT

SANJAY
ST
ST   2 920307636 Male 07/09/2007 44YUVRAJ

RAMSINGH
ST
ST   3 920307352 Male 01/04/2005 43SUNIL VASKALE

KALSINGH VASKALE
ST
ST   4 920307706 Male 12/05/2005 43BABLU

JUGAL
ST
ST   5 920308403 Male 04/10/2005 43RAJKUMAR AWASE

NAHADI AWASE
ST
ST   6 920307615 Male 12/05/2006 43ARUN TIROLE

SARDAR TIROLE
ST
ST   7 920307322 Male 04/09/2006 43SUMIT MORE

RADHESHYAM MORE
ST
ST   8 920307655 Female 18/05/2004 42RANJANA KHATWASE

PUNAM KHATWASE
ST
ST   9 920307688 Male 05/01/2005 42GOUTAM

MUKESHGHOURMADE
ST
ST  10 920307225 Male 08/05/2005 42PAVAN BHILALA

KAILASH BHILALA
ST
ST  11 920308603 Male 02/02/2006 42RAHUL GOKHALE

BHURELAL GOKHALE
ST
ST  12 920307400 Male 29/03/2006 42KULDEEP MUJALDE

JAYPAL MUJALDE
ST
ST  13 920307683 Female 03/05/2007 42CHANDA

RAMESH KANASE
ST
ST  14 920308645 Female 16/03/2005 41POOJA CHOUHAN

GENDALAL
ST
ST  15 920307136 Female 05/06/2005 41URMILA GOHE

DINESH
ST
ST  16 920308584 Female 14/06/2006 40ANKITA CHOUHAN

VELSING
ST
ST  17 920306763 Female 12/08/2006 40KAJAL MORE

LAXMAN MORE
ST
ST  18 920307397 Male 01/10/2006 40MUKESH

MAGAN SINGH
ST
ST  19 920307481 Female 05/05/2007 40SARIKA BACHHANIYA

SUMER SINGH BACHHANIYA
ST
ST  20 920307551 Female 08/07/2007 40RANI

JALAM SINGH
ST
ST  21 920307358 Female 08/10/2007 40PRITI JHAWRE

RAMVILAS
ST
ST  22 920308875 Female 05/01/2004 39LAXMI NARVE

RAMESH
ST
ST  23 920307215 Male 25/07/2005 39SANDEEP DAWAR

GOPAL DAWAR
ST
ST  24 920307581 Male 03/03/2006 39KAILASH

JADHAV
ST
ST  25 920307538 Female 02/04/2006 39CHAMELI KAJLE

CHHOGALAL
ST
ST  26 920307197 Female 11/12/2006 39RANJANA JAMRA

GOKHAR SINGH JAMRA
ST
ST  27 920307155 Male 12/04/2007 39ANKIT AARYA

PREM SINGH
ST
ST  28 920307111 Female 01/05/2005 38AASHA SOLANKI

KASHIRAM SOLANKI
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ST
ST  29 920307102 Male 10/01/2006 38DHIRAJ ALAVE

GAYARAM ALAVE
ST
ST  30 920307418 Male 24/01/2006 38LAKSHMAN BHILALA

RAMESH
ST
ST  31 920307649 Female 18/04/2006 38NIKITA CHOUHAN

RUPEN
ST
ST  32 920307419 Female 28/08/2006 38MADHURI

UMRAOSINGH
ST
ST  33 920307174 Male 01/01/2007 38HARSH KASDE

SHIVNARAYAN KASDE
ST
ST  34 920307282 Male 09/09/2007 38VIKASH DHURVE

KAILASH DHURVE
ST
ST  35 920307176 Male 06/06/2005 37RAKESH BARELA

SONILAL BARELA
ST
ST  36 920307458 Male 07/04/2006 37AMIT BACHHANIYA

LAXMAN
ST
ST  37 920307373 Male 04/09/2006 37RADHESHYAM

NARSINGH BARELA
ST
ST  38 920307491 Female 15/08/2003 36MANJU

MAAL SINGH
ST
ST  39 920307137 Male 05/01/2005 36RAKESH MORE

HEMSINGH MORE
ST
ST  40 920306997 Male 12/02/2005 36PRITESH SULLYA

PANKAJ SULLYA
ST
ST  41 920307251 Female 20/02/2005 36SANTOSHI

JAALAM SINGH
ST
ST  42 920307583 Male 03/04/2005 36ROHIT PATIL

JAYRAM PATIL
ST
ST  43 920307348 Female 27/04/2005 36SHIVANI BHUSARIYA

ANARSHING BHUSARIYA
ST
ST  44 920306760 Male 18/10/2005 36RAMNATH

RAMDAS
ST
ST  45 920306859 Male 08/01/2006 36ARJUN MANSARE

MANGILAL MANSARE
ST
ST  46 920307602 Male 01/05/2006 36SACHIN

TARACHAND
ST
ST  47 920307404 Female 10/06/2006 36URMILA BARELA

GANGARAM
ST
ST  48 920307511 Female 07/07/2006 36VARSHA

SURESH
ST
ST  49 920307634 Female 07/07/2006 36MUNMUN

NARAYAN
ST
ST  50 920307664 Female 01/01/2007 36SWATI

OMPRAKASH
ST
ST  51 920306872 Female 07/08/2007 36PALAK

SIYARAM SOLANKI
ST
ST  52 920307269 Female 04/10/2007 36SAKSHI RAWAT

YUWRAJ RAWAT
ST
ST  53 920307212 Female 03/08/2005 35MANJU

THANSINGH
ST
ST  54 920306810 Male 05/08/2005 35SACHIN DUDVE

SUKHLAL
ST
ST  55 920307013 Male 21/06/2006 35SHRAVAN SINGH

BHAIYYALAL
ST
ST  56 920308591 Female 21/06/2006 35NITISHA RAVAT

ANIL
ST
ST  57 920307594 Male 20/07/2006 35ATUL BHAVRE

VIKRAM  BHAVRE
ST
ST  58 920307330 Female 05/08/2006 35NIRAMA

DHARAM SING BARELA
ST
ST  59 920307561 Male 21/10/2006 35RAJESH KAJLE

CHAMPALAL
ST
ST  60 920307097 Male 30/10/2006 35ANKIT GOLKAR

RAJU GOLKAR
ST
ST  61 920307026 Female 13/11/2006 35RIYA GOLE

SHRAVAN GOLE
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ST
ST  62 920307609 Female 20/11/2006 35ARTI

PRAKASH
ST
ST  63 920306934 Female 26/12/2006 35ARTI RAVT

SHOBHARAM
ST
ST  64 920306788 Male 03/08/2007 35PANKAJ BARELA

BATI BAI BARELA
ST
ST  65 920307570 Female 04/11/2007 35NEHA CHAUHAN

MANGILAL CHAUHAN
ST
ST  66 920306888 Male 02/08/2004 34RUPESH

SANTOSH

Total Candidate :- 66
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920306795 Male 29/05/2005 65JAY GADWAL

HARISHANKAR GADWAL
SC
UR   2 920306924 Female 28/07/2006 60PALAK AUCHE

RAKESH AUCHE
SC
UR   3 920306951 Male 02/03/2006 59TILOK MANDALE

BHIM SINGH MANDALE
OBC
UR   4 920307543 Female 14/06/2007 58ADITI PATEL

POONAMCHAND PATEL
OBC
UR   5 920307084 Male 16/02/2006 56HARIOM KHANDIYA

DEVRAM
OBC
UR   6 920307211 Female 29/04/2006 56NOORU SSEHER SYED

SYED ZAHID ALI
ST
UR   7 920307469 Male 22/01/2005 55BRAJESH BACHHANIYA

RAMCHANDRA
SC
UR   8 920307438 Female 21/07/2006 55SHIVANI AHIR

GAJANAND AHIR
OBC
UR   9 920306827 Male 29/07/2006 55KARAN RATHORE

KANTILAL
SC
UR  10 920307100 Female 19/09/2006 55MADHURI KAROLE

ASHOK KAROLE
OBC
UR  11 920307670 Female 26/11/2005 54PREETI KUSHWAH

VINOD
OBC
UR  12 920307203 Male 23/01/2006 54TUSHAR KUSHWAH

SHIRAM KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  13 920306885 Female 05/03/2006 54SAVITA PAWAR

JITENDRA PAWAR
OBC
UR  14 920307301 Male 19/06/2006 54JAY PATEL

OMPRAKASH PATEL
UR
UR  15 920307196 Male 28/06/2006 54SAWAN SINGH TANWAR

RAJU SINGH TANWAR
OBC
UR  16 920307354 Male 03/07/2006 54PRIYANSH RATHORE

DEEPAK RATHORE
UR
UR  17 920306875 Female 15/02/2007 54DIPIKA

HITENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920307063 Male 21/01/2006 53PURUSHOTTAM SANTOSH PAWAR

SANTOSH PAWAR
SC
UR  19 920307379 Female 02/08/2006 53RENUKA ATODIYA

KAMAL ATODIYA
OBC
UR  20 920306995 Female 31/12/2006 53MAYURI PATEL

BANSILAL
OBC
UR  21 920307691 Female 21/06/2005 52YOGITA

RUKHDIYA
OBC
UR  22 920307184 Male 28/01/2006 52AFIYANA GOURI

KAREEM GOURI
OBC
UR  23 920306756 Male 21/02/2006 52RAM

JAYNARAYAN
OBC
UR  24 920306967 Male 20/03/2006 52MOHMMAD DANISH

ABDUL RASID
UR
UR  25 920307092 Female 23/03/2007 52ANGURI TAWAR

RAMESH SINGH TAWAR
UR
UR  26 920307415 Female 28/11/2005 51NANDANI GYANCHANDANI

KIMAT RAI GYANCHANDANI
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OBC
UR  27 920307465 Female 19/01/2006 51SAJIYA

SHEKH MEHBOOB
OBC
UR  28 920307182 Female 02/03/2006 51MONA

KAMAL CHAND YADAV
ST
UR  29 920307442 Male 03/03/2006 51SHIVAM BILLORE

MANSHARAM BILLORE
OBC
UR  30 920307470 Female 24/08/2006 51DOLLSI SEN

JITENDRA BHAGAWAN JI SEN
OBC
UR  31 920307532 Male 08/10/2005 50ANUJ MAHARGUDE

MANOJ
OBC
UR  32 920307588 Male 11/11/2005 50SHIVAM

ANOKHI LAL
OBC
UR  33 920306811 Male 31/03/2006 50AMOL SELAR

RAMDAS SELAR
ST
UR  34 920307704 Male 14/04/2006 50RAM KALME

MUNSHI KALME
SC
UR  35 920307032 Female 05/06/2006 50ABHILASHA RAYSARDAR

SANTOSH RAYSARDAR
OBC
UR  36 920307051 Female 30/10/2006 50ACHAL PATEL

AJAY PATEL
OBC
UR  37 920307384 Male 19/02/2007 50DARSHAN PATEL

MASTRAM PATEL
SC
UR  38 920307446 Female 04/04/2007 50RIYA PARDESHI

ANIL PARDESHI
SC
UR  39 920307596 Male 05/06/2007 50ARPIT SAWLE

RAKESH
OBC
UR  40 920307047 Female 25/01/2005 49PRAMILA TAILOR

VISHNU TAILOR
ST
UR  41 920307274 Female 03/04/2005 49BINDIYA

SUNIL
ST
UR  42 920307548 Male 01/08/2005 49VIKASH GOTAM

BIHARI GOTAM
UR
UR  43 920307686 Female 17/08/2005 49SALONI KALAM

DIPENDRA KALAM
SC
UR  44 920306779 Female 27/12/2005 49NIKITA SALONE

MUKESH
OBC
UR  45 920306742 Female 15/11/2006 49AANCHAL KELKAR

JAYPAL KELKAR
OBC
UR  46 920307350 Male 05/08/2007 49LUCKY

ONKAR
OBC
UR  47 920307463 Male 25/08/2007 49ARYAN PATEL

MASTRAM PATEL
ST
UR  48 920306884 Female 24/12/2005 48KARUNA BARELA

RAMSINGH
ST
UR  49 920307242 Female 01/01/2006 48SEEMA

RUPSINGH
UR
UR  50 920306747 Male 17/05/2006 48OM JALKHARE

ANIL JALKHARE
UR
UR  51 920307576 Male 12/06/2006 48SHIVRAJ SOLANKI

MANOHAR SOLANKI
OBC
UR  52 920307340 Female 23/08/2006 48RAJKUMARI YADAV

SHIVPAL YADAV
OBC
UR  53 920307071 Female 12/09/2006 48SRASHTI

SALAKRAM
OBC
UR  54 920306739 Female 06/01/2007 48MAHAK

KAMAL
OBC
UR  55 920306957 Female 16/01/2007 48YATIKA PATIDAR

NARAYAN
SC
UR  56 920307480 Female 28/11/2007 48SOMYA OSWAL

OMPRAKASH OSWAL
ST
UR  57 920307613 Female 20/04/2004 47SUNITA

MANGILAL
SC
UR  58 920307665 Male 03/12/2004 47AKSHAY OSWAL

PRAKASH OSWAL
OBC
UR  59 920307336 Male 22/04/2005 47HARIOM CHOUDHARY

NANU CHOUDHARY
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ST
UR  60 920307308 Female 08/10/2005 47NANDNI MEHTA

MEGHLAL
OBC
UR  61 920307171 Female 17/03/2006 47AFREEDA BEE

RAHIM KHAN
OBC
UR  62 920307435 Male 26/03/2006 47SAGAR PATEL

KRISHNA PATEL
ST
UR  63 920307121 Female 06/04/2006 47NIKITA

SANTOSH
OBC
UR  64 920307406 Male 25/05/2006 47SUJAL SARGAR

SANTOSH SARGAR
OBC
UR  65 920307479 Female 20/06/2006 47CHANDNI YADAV

MANGILAL YADAV
OBC
UR  66 920307372 Male 26/06/2006 47KIRTAN  KESHANYA

PANNALAL  KESHANYA
UR
UR  67 920306797 Male 07/07/2006 47YUVRAJ

SUDAMA
ST
UR  68 920307424 Female 16/12/2006 47RUCHIKA CHOUHAN

NATTHU SINGH CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  69 920306883 Female 14/03/2007 47BULBUL

JAGDISH
OBC
UR  70 920307275 Female 07/05/2007 47AANCHAL PATEL

LAKSHMI
ST
UR  71 920306812 Female 01/01/2005 46NIRMALA SOLANKI

MUKAM SINGH SOLANKI
SC
UR  72 920307078 Female 09/01/2005 46SUNITA

RAJU
ST
UR  73 920306783 Male 10/01/2005 46ANNA BARELA

MUNSHI BARELA
SC
UR  74 920306891 Male 15/06/2005 46SUMIT PAWARE

GAJRU PAWARE
SC
UR  75 920307264 Female 27/09/2005 46SHIKHA SIRSAT

SIDDHARTH SIRSAT
UR
UR  76 920307209 Female 13/10/2005 46PRACHI MISHRA

SANJAY MISHRA
OBC
UR  77 920307504 Male 25/11/2005 46AARISH KHAN

ALTAF KHAN
OBC
UR  78 920307520 Female 10/01/2006 46PRIYA

MAHESH
OBC
UR  79 920307392 Male 11/02/2006 46YOGESH JADHAV

SANTOSH JADHAV
ST
UR  80 920307262 Female 20/04/2006 46REKHA

KALU
OBC
UR  81 920307270 Male 24/05/2006 46MOHAMMAD HARIS

MOHAMMAD HARUN
UR
UR  82 920307449 Male 11/07/2006 46VAIBHAV LAAD

SUNIL LAAD
ST
UR  83 920307235 Male 28/08/2006 46ANISH SINGH

KALYAN
OBC
UR  84 920307331 Female 29/09/2006 46PAYAL

RAJESH
OBC
UR  85 920307676 Female 02/10/2006 46HARSHITA  PATEL

JAYPRAKASH PATEL
OBC
UR  86 920307180 Female 01/01/2004 45CHHAYA

MUKESH
ST
UR  87 920306915 Male 24/02/2005 45MAYANK JADHAM

DEEPAK
SC
UR  88 920307093 Male 05/08/2005 45YASHRAJ MASANI

TARACHAND
OBC
UR  89 920307371 Female 09/11/2005 45LAXMI CHOUHAN

MUKESH CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  90 920307000 Male 27/12/2005 45KRISHNA PATEL

RAMESH PATEL
OBC
UR  91 920306767 Female 19/02/2006 45SAFAJAHA ALI

ENAYAT ALI
OBC
UR  92 920307702 Male 21/02/2006 45DANISH KHAN

SADIK KHAN
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ST
UR  93 920307521 Female 22/04/2006 45SHIVA PALVI

GOVIND PALVI
OBC
UR  94 920307273 Male 29/04/2006 45SHEKH SHADMAN

SHEKH RIZWAN
OBC
UR  95 920307572 Female 20/05/2006 45JAYA PRAJAPATI

DINESH PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  96 920307349 Female 11/06/2006 45DIVYABHARTI

SHIVKUMAR
OBC
UR  97 920307462 Male 19/09/2006 45SHEKH REHAN

SHEKH SALEEM
OBC
UR  98 920307531 Male 22/09/2006 45ROHAN MALAKAR

VIJAY MALAKAR
OBC
UR  99 920307325 Female 18/01/2007 45BHOOMIKA RATHORE

PRAKASH CHAND RATHORE
OBC
UR 100 920307075 Male 22/03/2007 45SUJAL

MOTIRAM CHOUDHRAY
OBC
UR 101 920306809 Male 07/05/2007 45DHARMENDRA RANE

SANJAY RANE
ST
UR 102 920307423 Male 20/07/2007 45MUNAL KHARTE

PREMLAL KHARTE
OBC
UR 103 920307433 Male 12/12/2004 44MOHIT PATEL

JEEVANLAL
OBC
UR 104 920307529 Male 01/01/2006 44VISHANU PATEL

DEVENDRA PATEL
SC
UR 105 920307707 Male 21/06/2006 44GAUTAM BHALERAW

DEEPAK BHALERAW
OBC
UR 106 920306794 Male 08/08/2006 44DIKSHIT SUREDKAR

MANOJ
SC
UR 107 920307232 Male 10/08/2006 44SUMIT MANSHARE

SEVKRAM
SC
UR 108 920307020 Female 16/10/2006 44PRATHA MOHE

SATISH MOHE
SC
UR 109 920307411 Male 26/10/2006 44MANISH

LT.MOHANRAO
SC
UR 110 920307234 Female 16/11/2006 44POOJA GANNORE

MURALIDHAR GANNORE

Total Candidate :- 110
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920307942 Female 01/11/2006 45TANISHA RATHOD

GOVIND RATHOD
OBC
OBC   2 920308322 Male 07/11/2006 45VIVEK KUSHWAH

NARENDRA KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   3 920307850 Male 03/07/2007 45GOURAV PATIDAR

MAHIMARAM PATIDAR
OBC
OBC   4 920307793 Female 12/02/2006 44BHUMIKA VERMA

PRAKASH VERMA
OBC
OBC   5 920307949 Female 19/03/2006 44NIDHI BAWNE

ARVIND BAWNE
OBC
OBC   6 920308768 Female 26/12/2005 43MITALEE PATIDAR

SHANTILAL PATIDAR
OBC
OBC   7 920308036 Female 01/01/2006 43SONALI VERMA

GHANSHYAM
OBC
OBC   8 920308237 Female 04/06/2006 43MINAKSHI YADAV

GABRU YADAV
OBC
OBC   9 920308977 Male 05/08/2006 43YUVRAJ RAJKULE

JAGDISH
OBC
OBC  10 920307754 Female 16/12/2006 43HARSHITA PATIDAR

SANTOSH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  11 920308827 Female 22/01/2007 43PRACHI SAJJAN

SANTOSH SAJJAN
OBC
OBC  12 920308743 Male 03/02/2007 43KIRTAN YADAV

BABAN YADAV
OBC
OBC  13 920308804 Male 20/07/2007 43KASIM KHAN

SARIF KHAN
OBC
OBC  14 920308045 Male 21/05/2004 42SHIVAM PATIDAR

RAVINDRA PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  15 920308107 Male 02/12/2004 42GURUDEV YADAV

JITENDRA YADAV
OBC
OBC  16 920308789 Female 28/11/2005 42RIMI PAL

AJAY PAL
OBC
OBC  17 920308784 Male 13/12/2005 42ABBAS MANSURI

AAMIN
OBC
OBC  18 920308094 Male 29/04/2006 42LUCKY MANDLOI

BHUPENDRA MANDLOI
OBC
OBC  19 920308736 Male 27/08/2006 42ATHARV MADIWALE

SUNIL MADIWALE
OBC
OBC  20 920307921 Male 24/09/2006 42RAJDEEP

PREMCHAND
OBC
OBC  21 920308282 Female 25/03/2007 42KRITIKA KARMA

KRISHNAKANT KARMA
OBC
OBC  22 920308968 Male 23/05/2007 42KULDEEP YADAV

MADAN YADAV
OBC
OBC  23 920307715 Female 29/06/2007 42PRIYA PATIDAR

PARAS
OBC
OBC  24 920307980 Female 09/10/2007 42PURNIMA TIROLE

SURESH
OBC
OBC  25 920308828 Female 05/03/2005 41RADHIKA PATIL

TILOK PATIL
OBC
OBC  26 920308183 Female 26/02/2006 41KHUSHI PATIDAR

NIRMAL PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  27 920308821 Female 23/04/2006 41JAYA VERMA

KAMAL VERMA
OBC
OBC  28 920308634 Male 17/05/2006 41DHRUV DASONDI

DEVENDRA DASONDI
OBC
OBC  29 920308047 Male 29/06/2006 41HARSH KARMA

BHRAT KARMA
OBC
OBC  30 920308626 Female 13/07/2006 41KHUSHI KARMA

CHANDRASHEKHAR KARMA
OBC
OBC  31 920308571 Male 13/10/2006 41RUDRESH PATEL

DINESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  32 920307940 Female 26/11/2006 41KHUSHIYALI

BASANTILAL
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OBC
OBC  33 920308763 Male 10/02/2007 41GANESH YADAV

POONAMCHAND YADAV
OBC
OBC  34 920308080 Male 01/07/2007 41DHRUV

CHANDRASHEKHAR

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920308795 Male 05/10/2006 44VIVEK ATODE

RAMESH ATODE
SC
SC   2 920308756 Female 25/09/2005 43AVINASH PIPLADE

SANTOSH PIPLADE
SC
SC   3 920308913 Male 10/02/2005 41GOUTAM AMODE

DILIP AMODE
SC
SC   4 920308697 Male 18/05/2007 41CHANDAN VERMA

MAHENDRA VERMA
SC
SC   5 920308512 Female 28/12/2008 41BHARTI WASKALE

PYARSINGH WASKALE
SC
SC   6 920308031 Female 03/04/2006 40KUMKUM SHINDE

DEVDAS SHINDE
SC
SC   7 920307943 Female 27/12/2006 40SVATI SOLANKI

DEEPAK SOLANKI
SC
SC   8 920308624 Male 29/05/2006 39AJAY GADGE

MUKESH GADGE
SC
SC   9 920308232 Female 14/06/2006 39KASHISH CHOUHAN

SUBHASH KUMAR CHOUHAN
SC
SC  10 920308320 Male 11/05/2006 38RAAJ MAHESHWARI

PANDHARI MAHESHWARI
SC
SC  11 920307816 Male 03/07/2006 38RONAK SAWLE

ASHOK
SC
SC  12 920308515 Female 16/07/2007 38ANJLI KHANDE

NARENDRA KHANDE
SC
SC  13 920308456 Male 14/01/2005 37SHIVAM BHUKHLDE

REVARAM BHUKHLDE
SC
SC  14 920308007 Male 21/07/2005 37JAY SHARDE

ALOKTESHWAR SHARDE
SC
SC  15 920308549 Male 06/06/2006 37VINIT

MUKESH AMODE
SC
SC  16 920308444 Male 28/12/2004 36HARSH MANSARE

MAHESH MANSARE
SC
SC  17 920308774 Male 11/07/2005 36RAJ ROKADE

BHAVARLAL ROKADE
SC
SC  18 920301430 Male 03/01/2006 36GOUTAM SOHNI

MUKESH SOHNI
SC
SC  19 920307992 Male 03/07/2006 36CHETAN RAJORE

MUKESH
SC
SC  20 920308117 Female 05/08/2006 36AAUSHI VERMA

DHANNALAL VERMA
SC
SC  21 920308772 Male 13/07/2007 36HARSHIT RAWAL

PRAVIN RAWAL
SC
SC  22 920308165 Female 21/02/2006 35RUPALI RAWAL

RAJARAM
SC
SC  23 920308926 Male 15/07/2006 35DAKSH MAHESHWARI

RUPESH MAHESHWARI
SC
SC  24 920307887 Male 19/07/2006 35NITIN GANGLE

VIJAY GANGLE

Total Candidate :- 24
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920308301 Male 23/09/2006 45VIJAY

SEVASINGH
ST
ST   2 920308375 Female 09/03/2005 44RAJNANDANI BHASKARE

KRISHANCHANDRA
ST
ST   3 920308963 Male 29/09/2005 44MAYANK MORE

MOHAN
ST
ST   4 920308649 Female 02/12/2005 44KIRAN

GULABSINGH
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ST
ST   5 920308917 Male 13/06/2006 44MOHIT

VIJAY
ST
ST   6 920308973 Male 26/06/2006 44RANU BAMNE

SITARAM BAMNE
ST
ST   7 920308669 Male 10/05/2007 44RAVIN NARVE

SURSINGH NARVE
ST
ST   8 920307757 Male 06/06/2007 44NITESH RAWAT

SURESH
ST
ST   9 920308687 Male 30/07/2007 44VISHNU KIRADE

BHARAT
ST
ST  10 920308753 Male 28/08/2007 44SANJAY JADHAW

RAMESH
ST
ST  11 920307767 Male 16/08/2004 43RAVIN

GUNJARSINGH
ST
ST  12 920308947 Male 05/04/2006 43ANKUSH MANDDLOI

SHYAMA
ST
ST  13 920307922 Female 05/07/2006 43KHUSBU SISODIYA

DULESINGH SISODIYA
ST
ST  14 920308754 Female 05/07/2006 43SANGITA JADHAV

KHUMAN SINGH JADHAV
ST
ST  15 920308708 Female 15/07/2006 43SHIVANI KANOJE

NANDRAM
ST
ST  16 920308910 Female 11/03/2007 43KAVITA MUJALDE

SEETARAM
ST
ST  17 920307968 Male 09/06/2007 43PAVAN SOLANKI

KRISHNA
ST
ST  18 920308323 Female 03/11/2007 43SONU BHAWARE

HARSINGH
ST
ST  19 920308703 Male 20/04/2005 42SANTOSH BAMNIYA

BABULAL
ST
ST  20 920307928 Female 10/11/2005 42SEVANTI CHOHAN

SHANTILAL
ST
ST  21 920307987 Male 18/02/2006 42RAHUL BRAHMANE

GAMARSINGH BRAHMANE
ST
ST  22 920308837 Male 06/03/2006 42VIJAY KANOJE

REMSINGH
ST
ST  23 920308765 Female 01/04/2006 42DIVYA JAMRE

VERSINGH
ST
ST  24 920308970 Female 15/06/2006 42RINKI BARBE

REMSINGH BARDE
ST
ST  25 920308286 Male 09/07/2006 42VINESH SISODIYA

GOPAL SISODIYA
ST
ST  26 920308450 Female 16/08/2006 42SONAM RAWAT

KASHIRAM RAWAT
ST
ST  27 920308452 Female 22/12/2006 42JIVIKA LAKHORE

ANIL LAKHORE
ST
ST  28 920309000 Male 01/01/2007 42PRIYA THAKRE

MANSHARAM
ST
ST  29 920308255 Female 10/01/2005 41SHEETAL SOLANKI

BIYAN SINGH SOLANKI
ST
ST  30 920307721 Male 06/01/2006 41AMIT DAWAR

VESTA DAWAR
ST
ST  31 920308461 Female 06/03/2006 41VAIDIKA DARBAR

MOHAN SINGH DARBAR
ST
ST  32 920308509 Female 23/03/2006 41NIKITA ALAWE

HARE SINGH ALAWE
ST
ST  33 920308121 Female 25/03/2006 41ANJU KANASE

MAHESH
ST
ST  34 920308457 Male 07/06/2006 41PRAKASH MORE

HIRALAL
ST
ST  35 920308621 Male 13/07/2006 41SHYAM MORE

MAHAGYA MORE
ST
ST  36 920308186 Female 20/07/2006 41RAYSUL JADHAV

DULICHAND JADHAV
ST
ST  37 920308569 Female 02/08/2006 41ANJALI DAWAR

PYARSINGH DAWAR
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ST
ST  38 920307905 Female 01/11/2006 41KAVITA BARDE

LALSING BARDE
ST
ST  39 920308800 Male 10/01/2007 41YASH

PROBHULAL
ST
ST  40 920308236 Female 25/02/2007 41TANU WASKLE

BHARAT
ST
ST  41 920308136 Male 19/03/2007 41SACHIN JADHAV

RAJKUMAR JADHAV
ST
ST  42 920308545 Female 05/04/2007 41POOJA SOLANKI

BHAGAWAN
ST
ST  43 920308470 Male 14/05/2007 41ROHIT CHOUHAN

BHAGWAN CHOUHAN
ST
ST  44 920308575 Female 22/05/2007 41VAISHALEE

ANSINGH
ST
ST  45 920308206 Male 02/05/2003 40HIRALAL BADOLE

MUNSINGH
ST
ST  46 920308484 Female 08/12/2003 40SUJITA RAWAT

DILIP
ST
ST  47 920307735 Male 20/08/2004 40RUPESH SISODIYA

LAKHAN
ST
ST  48 920308787 Male 10/03/2005 40VISHAL

RAJU
ST
ST  49 920307779 Female 20/11/2005 40LALI WASKLE

SHOBHARAM WASKLE
ST
ST  50 920308173 Female 15/12/2005 40NISHA DANGODE

BHARAT
ST
ST  51 920308128 Male 04/01/2006 40HIRALAL PATEL

GARDIYA PATEL
ST
ST  52 920308964 Male 15/02/2006 40SARDEEP KANOJE

SANIYA KANOJE
ST
ST  53 920308281 Female 20/03/2006 40SHILA NARVE

BADIYA NARVE
ST
ST  54 920308131 Female 08/06/2006 40SUNITA DAWAR

SITARAM DAWAR
ST
ST  55 920308415 Male 29/06/2006 40MANISH SINGH KULASTE

LAKHAN SINGH KULASTE
ST
ST  56 920307849 Female 23/08/2006 40ANJALI AARSE

SHUBH AARASE
ST
ST  57 920308174 Female 15/01/2007 40HASANA

NIRLA
ST
ST  58 920308217 Female 02/02/2007 40SAKSHI SOLANKI

ASHARAM SOLANKI
ST
ST  59 920308923 Female 07/06/2007 40PRAGYA BHANWAR

BANSHILAL BHANWAR
ST
ST  60 920308548 Female 16/06/2004 39LALITA AJNARE

ANARSING AJNARE
ST
ST  61 920308213 Female 20/08/2004 39URMILA KANOJE

KAILASH KANOJE
ST
ST  62 920307988 Female 01/01/2005 39USHA DANGODE

RAGHU
ST
ST  63 920307743 Male 09/12/2005 39VISHVRAJ NARVE

MANSHARAM NARVE
ST
ST  64 920309011 Female 09/04/2006 39BASANTI AWASE

LALSINGH AWASE
ST
ST  65 920308749 Female 17/04/2006 39SHRUTI AARWE

MAHESH
ST
ST  66 920307902 Female 10/05/2006 39TARA

JIVAN
ST
ST  67 920308960 Male 05/06/2006 39ARUN DAWAR

SAKHARAM
ST
ST  68 920307962 Female 18/06/2006 39RINA KUSHWAH

MANGILAL KUSHWAH
ST
ST  69 920307952 Female 25/10/2006 39RINKI AKHADE

LAXMAN
ST
ST  70 920308157 Female 03/06/2007 39USHA AWASE

BARAFASING
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ST
ST  71 920308727 Female 11/07/2007 39SHIVANI UCHAWARE

MAHENDRA UCHAWARE
ST
ST  72 920308817 Male 02/06/2003 38KAILASH TOMAR

SANJU TOMAR
ST
ST  73 920308808 Male 11/10/2004 38ASHARAM

GAJRAM
ST
ST  74 920308178 Male 09/05/2005 38RAVINDRA KANOJE

BHAYRAM KANOJE
ST
ST  75 920308455 Female 07/06/2005 38LAKSHMI BARDE

BHARAT
ST
ST  76 920307983 Male 05/08/2005 38BHAGATSINGH NARVE

PANDIYA NARVE
ST
ST  77 920308502 Female 05/10/2005 38MARTHA RAWAT

AMASYA
ST
ST  78 920308916 Male 11/10/2005 38NARAYAN TADOLE

ISLA TADOLE
ST
ST  79 920308779 Female 01/01/2006 38SIMRAN GOLKAR

MUKESH
ST
ST  80 920308674 Male 22/02/2006 38KUNDAN CHOUHAN

JIYALAL CHOUHAN
ST
ST  81 920308881 Female 12/04/2006 38MADHU DAWAR

INDARSINGH DAWAR
ST
ST  82 920307901 Male 12/05/2006 38GAJENDRA BADOLE

MAHENDRA BADOLE
ST
ST  83 920308806 Female 21/05/2006 38SONAM

SUNIL
ST
ST  84 920308278 Male 23/08/2006 38VISHAL CHOUHAN

KRAPALSINGH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  85 920307967 Female 20/04/2007 38LAXMI MANDLOI

JAGDISH MANDLOI
ST
ST  86 920307978 Male 08/07/2007 38SHIVAM MORE

SUKHALAL MORE
ST
ST  87 920307823 Male 01/01/2004 37SHANKAR KACHHWAYE

PIRU KACHHWAYE
ST
ST  88 920308451 Male 09/11/2004 37JITENDRA AWASE

GUNDAS
ST
ST  89 920308868 Male 02/02/2005 37AJAY SOLANKI

PATLYA SOLANKI
ST
ST  90 920308693 Female 05/02/2005 37NISHA CHOUHAN

RADHESHYAM CHOUHAN
ST
ST  91 920308443 Female 04/03/2005 37MANJU SISODIYA

BHAGADA
ST
ST  92 920308389 Female 20/04/2005 37SILA MORE

PYARSING
ST
ST  93 920308185 Female 05/06/2005 37KIRAN SOLANKI

NAHAR SINGH
ST
ST  94 920308945 Male 04/07/2005 37KUVARSINGH MANDLOI

ISRAM
ST
ST  95 920307956 Female 15/08/2005 37SHITAN JADHAW

CHHAGAN SINGH JADHAW
ST
ST  96 920308172 Female 01/01/2006 37DURGA MORE

MUNNA MORE
ST
ST  97 920307875 Female 03/02/2006 37KAVITA

BALSINGH
ST
ST  98 920308390 Female 07/04/2006 37GAYATRI MANDLOI

RAMESH
ST
ST  99 920307986 Male 20/04/2006 37SHIVA BARDE

JALA BARDE
ST
ST 100 920307917 Female 15/06/2006 37CHINU SENANI

LAKSHAMAN
ST
ST 101 920308646 Female 04/07/2006 37KIRAN NARVE

SUBLA
ST
ST 102 920308200 Female 07/08/2006 37MANISHA BAMNE

PREMSINGH
ST
ST 103 920307903 Female 04/09/2006 37PARVATI BALKE

MADRAS BALKE
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ST
ST 104 920308268 Female 19/10/2006 37MOHINI MANDLOI

MAHESH MANDLOI
ST
ST 105 920308221 Female 18/12/2006 37SAMITA

DINESH
ST
ST 106 920309023 Female 19/03/2007 37NEHA JAMARE

BALRAM JAMRE
ST
ST 107 920308198 Female 10/04/2007 37KHUSHI JAMRE

DAYARAM
ST
ST 108 920307951 Female 24/11/2007 37SARIKA JADHAW

RAILASH
ST
ST 109 920308729 Female 02/03/2004 36LAXMI GEHLOD

MUNNA GEHLOD
ST
ST 110 920308695 Male 01/01/2005 36TIRATH THAKUR

KAILASH
ST
ST 111 920308101 Female 06/05/2005 36LALITA DUDVE

MAGAN
ST
ST 112 920307744 Male 07/05/2005 36ROHIT JAMRE

GULSINGH JAMRE
ST
ST 113 920308984 Male 01/01/2006 36VISHAL NARGAVE

BASHANTILAL

Total Candidate :- 113
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920308477 Male 13/09/2005 65SUJAL SONI

ASHOK SONI
ST
UR   2 920307797 Male 17/02/2006 63SUNIL

SHIVLAL
OBC
UR   3 920308534 Male 07/08/2006 60AADITYA RATHOD

SEVAKRAM RATHOD
ST
UR   4 920308869 Male 02/03/2006 57RANJIT ALAWE

RAJMAL ALAWE
UR
UR   5 920308630 Female 08/06/2008 57TAMANNA KADAM

JITENDRA KADAM
OBC
UR   6 920308799 Female 03/01/2004 56SUMAYYA

MUNAVVAR
SC
UR   7 920308171 Male 10/01/2007 56ARYAN PAGARE

MAHESH PAGARE
OBC
UR   8 920308903 Male 16/06/2007 56RAJA CHOUHAN

RADHESHYAM CHOYHAN
ST
UR   9 920308015 Female 24/06/2006 54ANJALI JAMRE

RAJESH JAMRE
SC
UR  10 920308659 Female 20/08/2006 54RADHIKA DAMODAR

DHARMENDRA DAMODAR
SC
UR  11 920308214 Male 21/05/2004 53BANTI AVACHARE

MUKESH
OBC
UR  12 920307950 Male 28/07/2005 53DHEERAJ PANWAR

DINESH PANWAR
OBC
UR  13 920308720 Male 05/02/2006 53ANURAG GOLE

PANDIT
OBC
UR  14 920309022 Male 24/02/2006 53ARYAN SEN

MAHENDRA SEN
OBC
UR  15 920308279 Male 03/03/2006 53KULDEEP PATIDAR

ASHOK PATIDAR
UR
UR  16 920307908 Female 22/08/2006 53VANSHIKA PANWAR

JITENDRA SINGH PANWAR
OBC
UR  17 920307932 Male 31/10/2006 53ADARSH PATIDAR

AKHILESH
UR
UR  18 920308536 Female 15/04/2006 52PRIYANSHI SOLANKI

RADHESHYAM SOLANKI
OBC
UR  19 920308891 Female 31/03/2006 51AANCHAL PATIDAR

DILIP PATIDAR
OBC
UR  20 920308424 Male 14/08/2006 51CHETAN VERMA

MANNALAL VERMA
ST
UR  21 920901126 Female 26/08/2006 51SANDHYA SINGH

MUNNA SINGH
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UR
UR  22 920308008 Female 01/05/2007 51VAISHNAVI

NARENDRA
ST
UR  23 920308426 Female 04/03/2005 50SONALIKA JADHAW

RELASH JADHAW
OBC
UR  24 920308091 Male 15/03/2005 50AKSHAY YADAV

GANESH YADAV
SC
UR  25 920308211 Male 01/12/2005 50NAKUL KALME

SURESH KALME
ST
UR  26 920307847 Female 05/03/2006 50VIDHYA MEHTA

RAAMLAL MEHTA
SC
UR  27 920307760 Female 20/04/2006 50AVANTIKA SOLANKI

RAKESH
SC
UR  28 920307863 Female 07/07/2006 50DIKSHA NAGRAJ

KAMAL
OBC
UR  29 920308636 Female 09/10/2006 50DIVYA YADAV

LOKESH YADAV
SC
UR  30 920308199 Male 24/03/2007 50DEEPAK KANCHOLE

GENDALAL KANCHOLE
ST
UR  31 920307786 Male 04/04/2007 50VINOD

MOHAN
OBC
UR  32 920307880 Male 24/06/2007 50SAVAN YADAV

SANTOSH
ST
UR  33 920308427 Female 11/01/2004 49SONU SOLANKI

SHIVRAM SOLANKI
ST
UR  34 920308192 Male 01/01/2005 49PAWAN RANDHAVE

LAKSMAN
ST
UR  35 920308995 Male 03/02/2006 49SURAJ SISODIYA

KANHEYA SISODIYA
OBC
UR  36 920308068 Male 12/08/2006 49SHIVAM PATIDAR

SANTOSH PATIDAR
OBC
UR  37 920308847 Female 28/08/2006 49PAYAL PATIDAR

NIRMAL PATIDAR
OBC
UR  38 920308423 Female 08/11/2006 49SHIVANI YADAV

DINESH YADAV
ST
UR  39 920307904 Female 05/06/2005 48POOJA KHARTE

BEN SINGH
OBC
UR  40 920308836 Female 21/08/2005 48PRIYANKA VERMA

SHIV VERMA
ST
UR  41 920308901 Male 26/01/2006 48RAHUL WASKLE

MUNNALAL WASKLE
OBC
UR  42 920308212 Female 13/06/2006 48TEJASVI PATIDAR

SURESH PATIDAR
ST
UR  43 920307753 Male 03/07/2006 48RAGAN RAWAT

VAHRIYA RAWAT
SC
UR  44 920308346 Female 25/06/2007 48PURWA BADODE

SUBHASH BADODE
ST
UR  45 920308235 Male 11/02/2005 47PIYUSH MANDLOI

SUBHASH MANDLOI
ST
UR  46 920308715 Female 28/01/2006 47KRATIKA BHAWASKAR

DINESH
UR
UR  47 920307803 Female 24/03/2006 47JAGRTI CHOUHAN

RAJENDRA CHOUHAN
UR
UR  48 920307965 Male 11/08/2006 47SHIVRAJ

SUNIL
SC
UR  49 920308660 Male 15/08/2006 47ASHWIN KOGALE

DILEEP KOGALE
OBC
UR  50 920308531 Male 28/12/2006 47DIVYANSHU KARMA

ASHISH KARMA
OBC
UR  51 920308618 Male 30/01/2007 47KULDEEP PATIDAR

RAJESH
ST
UR  52 920308266 Male 27/09/2008 47MOHIT MORE

MOHAN
ST
UR  53 920308188 Male 27/04/2004 46VIJAY MUJALDE

RAJARAM MUJALDE
OBC
UR  54 920308234 Female 21/02/2005 46NAINA YOGI

VIRENDRA NATH YOGI
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ST
UR  55 920308761 Male 30/08/2005 46SHYAM CHOUHAN

KIMA CHOUHAN
ST
UR  56 920308978 Female 02/09/2005 46SHARDA

PYARSINGH
UR
UR  57 920307739 Male 04/03/2006 46LAVESH DONGRE

TARUN DONGRE
SC
UR  58 920308493 Male 26/06/2006 46AADITYA AMODE

RAKESH
ST
UR  59 920307832 Female 27/07/2006 46SONAL DHARVE

NARAYAN DHARVE
UR
UR  60 920309003 Female 21/10/2006 46KHUSHI KADAM

MUKESH KADAM
SC
UR  61 920308055 Female 19/11/2006 46HARSHITA

SANTOSH
OBC
UR  62 920307881 Male 28/08/2004 45ROHIT KACHHAVE

RAMCHANDRA KACHHAVE
OBC
UR  63 920307925 Male 07/01/2006 45PIYUSH PATIL

RAMNARAYAN PATIL
OBC
UR  64 920308146 Female 30/05/2006 45HARSHITA GUJARE

UMASHANKAR GUJARE
ST
UR  65 920308647 Male 05/07/2006 45ANIL MUJALDE

RAMESH MUJALDE
ST
UR  66 920308685 Female 07/07/2006 45RUPALI KANOJE

SIKDAR
UR
UR  67 920308348 Male 12/09/2006 45DHRUV KADAM

MAHESH
ST
UR  68 920308373 Male 13/09/2006 45VIJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

PRAHLAD SINGH CHOUHAN
ST
UR  69 920308776 Female 17/09/2006 45MANISHA ORE

TUFAN ORE

Total Candidate :- 69
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920707867 Female 06/06/2006 38NIHARIKA YADAV

SUNEEL YADAV
OH

ST
ST   2 920707762 Female 11/08/2007 36ANURADHA MARSKOLE

HARLU MARSKOLE
EH

ST
ST   3 920707866 Female 14/01/2007 35NIDHI UIKEY

RAM KUMAR UIKEY
OH

ST
ST   4 920708463 Female 15/08/2006 34MADHU PANDRO

JAGARNATH
EH

Total Candidate :- 4
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920708445 Male 01/03/2007 51SWAYAM KUMAR HARDAHA

RAJESH HARDAHA
OBC
OBC   2 920707312 Male 11/07/2007 51SHIVANSH CHOURASIA

RAM PRAKSH CHOURASIA
OBC
OBC   3 920707891 Male 16/06/2006 50SUDARSHAN

RAMESH
OBC
OBC   4 920708544 Male 08/09/2006 50DEVESH KUMAR

SUKHCHARAN
OBC
OBC   5 920708151 Male 02/11/2006 50SAHIL SAHU

SATISH SAHU
OBC
OBC   6 920707905 Male 10/07/2006 49SHIVANSHU JANGHELA

SUDARSHAN JANGHELA
OBC
OBC   7 920707438 Male 31/07/2006 49PARAS KUMAR DHANANJAY

MITHLESHWAR DAS DHANANJAY
OBC
OBC   8 920707477 Male 23/02/2007 49ADITYA SONKESHRI

RAKESH SONKESHRI
OBC
OBC   9 920707797 Male 02/05/2007 49UJJWAL NAMDEO

RAJNEESH NAMDEO
OBC
OBC  10 920707945 Male 07/06/2007 49BRAJESH KUMAR

MOHAN
OBC
OBC  11 920708504 Female 11/06/2005 48ASTHA SINGOUR

DINESH KUMAR SINGOUR
OBC
OBC  12 920708094 Male 29/05/2006 48YASHDEEP BARMAN

LAXMI PRASAD BARMAN
OBC
OBC  13 920707787 Male 30/05/2006 48AMIT BANJARA

RAMESH BANJARA
OBC
OBC  14 920708256 Female 12/07/2006 48SANJANA NANDA

SEVLAL NANDA
OBC
OBC  15 920707725 Female 16/03/2006 47PRACHI KHAN

AMZAD KHAN
OBC
OBC  16 920708320 Male 17/07/2006 47DEVPRAKASH BHANWARE

YOGESHVAR PRASAD
OBC
OBC  17 920707754 Male 20/07/2006 47KHUSHI USRATHE

SURENDRA KUMAR USRATHE
OBC
OBC  18 920707330 Female 06/09/2007 47CHHAYA SONWANI

CHETRAM SONWANI
OBC
OBC  19 920707322 Female 15/03/2006 46PRANJAL NANDA

RAM PRASADI NANDA
OBC
OBC  20 920707569 Female 10/04/2006 46RUBY DHANGAR

CHANDRABHAN DHANGAR
OBC
OBC  21 920707798 Male 18/04/2006 46YOGESH BAGHEL

GANENDRA BAGHEL
OBC
OBC  22 920707914 Female 20/06/2006 46DEVKI YADAV

MOHAN YADAV
OBC
OBC  23 920707939 Male 26/06/2006 46AKHIL SAHU

SANTOSH SAHU
OBC
OBC  24 920707529 Male 09/09/2006 46ANKIT KUMAR VISHWAKRMA

DEEPCHAND
OBC
OBC  25 920707342 Female 21/10/2006 46DIPALI SINGOUR

DILIP SINGOUR
OBC
OBC  26 920708275 Male 02/12/2006 46SIDDHANT PATEL

PARMANAND PATEL
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OBC
OBC  27 920707852 Male 07/04/2006 45HARISCHAND MANABINJHIYA

BHARAT DAS
OBC
OBC  28 920707957 Female 10/08/2006 45NANDANI PATEL

ROHANI PATEL
OBC
OBC  29 920707650 Male 01/09/2006 45AMBER HARDAHA

SATISH HARDAHA
OBC
OBC  30 920707392 Male 27/10/2006 45SNEHA SINGORE

RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGORE
OBC
OBC  31 920707920 Female 31/01/2007 45SHIVANSHI SAHU

BHOJRAJ
OBC
OBC  32 920708420 Female 12/05/2007 45SHIKHA BAIRAGI

TULSIRAM BAIRAGI
OBC
OBC  33 920708228 Female 27/07/2007 45KAJAL HARDAHA

PRAHLAD HARDAHA

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920707530 Male 04/07/2007 46ANKIT LANJHIWAR

PEETAM
SC
SC   2 920707716 Male 24/07/2005 45SHIVAM KUMAR DAHIMA

LOKU LAL
SC
SC   3 920707451 Male 23/02/2006 45SOURAV JHARIYA

RAJESH JHARIYA
SC
SC   4 920707379 Male 12/07/2006 45SAMEER KUMAR JHARIYA

PRAKASH KUMAR JHARIYA
SC
SC   5 920707864 Male 19/04/2007 44KRISHNA VANSHKAR

LAXNINARAYAN VANSHKAR
SC
SC   6 920707576 Male 24/09/2005 43ROHIT KUMAR BARYA

RAMKISHOR BARYA
SC
SC   7 920707377 Male 09/03/2006 43VINAY KUMAR AHIRWAR

BABU LAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC   8 920708254 Male 15/06/2006 43CHANDAN JHARIYA

BABU LAL
SC
SC   9 920708586 Female 18/06/2006 43SANIYA CHOUDHARY

AGHNU CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  10 920707599 Female 25/11/2007 42SHEEJAL SHIVRE

MUKESH SHIVRE
SC
SC  11 920708158 Female 04/11/2005 41RUPALI JHARIYA

MAHESH JHARIYA
SC
SC  12 920707483 Male 04/02/2005 40JAY LAHOURIYA

KANHAIYA LAHOURIYA
SC
SC  13 920708127 Female 02/08/2006 39ROOPALI AHIRWAR

DEEPAK AHIRWAR
SC
SC  14 920708590 Male 22/10/2006 39HIMANSHU JHARIYA

ROHIT JHARIYA

Total Candidate :- 14
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920707793 Female 20/11/2006 50TEJASHVARI MARAVI

KOMAL SINGH MARAVI
ST
ST   2 920707553 Female 19/09/2005 49JYOTI MARKO

SURESH MARKO
ST
ST   3 920707908 Male 15/04/2006 49PAWAN KUMAR OYAM

SURESH
ST
ST   4 920708472 Male 16/08/2006 49VASHU KUMRE

SUKHMAN SHAH KUMRE
ST
ST   5 920708349 Male 28/09/2005 48DALJEET PATTAVI

KHEM SINGH PATTAVI
ST
ST   6 920708369 Female 24/04/2006 48SAROJNI MARAVI

MUNNA LAL MARAVI
ST
ST   7 920708061 Male 28/06/2006 48ABHAY PARTE

CHAIN SINGH PARTE
ST
ST   8 920707697 Female 06/08/2006 48AMANYA UDDEY

BASANT UDDEY
ST
ST   9 920707380 Female 20/10/2006 48DEEPIKA UIKEY

SUNEEL UIKEY



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

MANDLA
Page No. 190

Dist. Name :-

26 District Level Excellence Higher Secondary School MANDLASchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

ST
ST  10 920707376 Male 28/04/2005 47SUKHCHAIN PUSAM

JAGDISH PUSHAM
ST
ST  11 920707559 Male 13/09/2005 47KULDEEP

MAHADEV
ST
ST  12 920707937 Male 05/05/2006 47PRADEP KUMAR

ARVIND KUMAR
ST
ST  13 920707673 Female 08/07/2006 47POOJA MARAVI

ASHARAM MARAVI
ST
ST  14 920707846 Male 23/08/2006 47NIKHIL GOTIYA

RAVINDRA GOTIYA
ST
ST  15 920708039 Male 27/08/2006 47BANTI WALADI

GANESH WALADI
ST
ST  16 920707361 Male 23/10/2006 47RAHUL KUMAR SONWANI

SHIV KUMAR SONWANI
ST
ST  17 920708020 Male 16/02/2007 47SHIVRAJ MARKAM

KANHAIYA LAL MARKAM
ST
ST  18 920708070 Female 09/04/2007 47POORNIMA ARMO

SUMAN SINGH
ST
ST  19 920707782 Female 18/07/2007 47ABHILASHA TEKAM

BISHAN LAL TEKAM
ST
ST  20 920707950 Female 12/11/2007 47SAMIKSHA MARAVI

ANNU LAL MARAVI
ST
ST  21 920707499 Male 01/11/2005 46KULDEEP WARKADE

PANCHAM SINGH WARKADE
ST
ST  22 920707360 Female 03/01/2006 46JAYANTI DHURWEY

KOMAL SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  23 920708341 Female 08/05/2006 46SHWETA MARAVI

ASHOK MARAVI
ST
ST  24 920708160 Male 12/05/2006 46VISHAL KOKADIYA

RAJENDRA KOKADIYA
ST
ST  25 920707626 Female 20/05/2006 46MANJU LATA DHURVE

DEVI LAL DHURVE
ST
ST  26 920708471 Female 11/08/2006 46PALAK MARAVI

RAKESH MARAVI
ST
ST  27 920708621 Female 29/12/2006 46LALIMA TEKAM

DASHRATH TEKAM
ST
ST  28 920708328 Male 28/01/2007 46RAMSHYAM  MARKAM

SANTOSH KUMAR MARKAM
ST
ST  29 920707408 Female 06/04/2007 46MANISHA MASRAM

GANGARAM
ST
ST  30 920708288 Male 12/09/2004 45HARJEET KUMAR MARAVI

GANGARAM MARAVI
ST
ST  31 920708086 Female 19/06/2005 45SHASHEE ARMO

LAKHNU SINGH
ST
ST  32 920707878 Male 12/02/2006 45PREM SINGH PARASTE

ANANDI
ST
ST  33 920707437 Male 19/03/2006 45NIRAJ KUMAR PARASTE

NANDU LAL PARASTE
ST
ST  34 920708257 Female 20/04/2006 45SHIVANI MARKAM

RAMSINGH MARKAM
ST
ST  35 920708342 Male 03/06/2006 45SUMEET WARKADE

SURESH WARKADE
ST
ST  36 920708488 Female 04/06/2006 45RAJNI PANDRE

RAMLAL PANDRE
ST
ST  37 920707641 Female 26/07/2006 45RESHMI MARKAM

JAYSINGH MARKAM
ST
ST  38 920707741 Female 23/04/2007 45PRERNA UIKEY

TEK SINGH UIKEY
ST
ST  39 920708012 Female 18/06/2007 45ANJALI DHURVE

SANJU DHURVE
ST
ST  40 920708481 Male 10/11/2007 45KHEMRAJ MARAVI

BALCHAND MARAVI
ST
ST  41 920708052 Male 12/03/2008 45MANOHAR UIKEY

JOLE SINGH  UIKEY
ST
ST  42 920707859 Male 04/04/2004 44KRISH WARKADE

MAKHAN LAL WARKADE
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ST
ST  43 920708430 Female 23/08/2005 44DANTESHWARI TEKAM

BHAIYA LAL TEKAM
ST
ST  44 920707623 Male 09/01/2006 44LALIT KUMAR

SURESH SINGH
ST
ST  45 920707334 Male 16/01/2006 44SAMEER SAIYAM

UTTAM SINGH SAIYAM
ST
ST  46 920707309 Female 18/05/2006 44ANAMIKA ARMO

RAJ KUMAR
ST
ST  47 920708001 Male 26/07/2006 44MAYANK KUMAR DHURWEY

PRATAP SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  48 920707454 Female 23/09/2006 44DURGESHWARI UIKEY

SURENDRA KUMAR
ST
ST  49 920707658 Male 08/01/2007 44MANOHAR UIKEY

MOHAN UIKEY
ST
ST  50 920707861 Female 20/02/2007 44SAPNA SOYAM

RAVINDRA SINGH
ST
ST  51 920707603 Female 13/08/2007 44MAMTA MARKAM

CHAMAR SINGH
ST
ST  52 920707992 Female 19/09/2007 44RESHMI KUMBHRE

SURENDRA KUMBHRE
ST
ST  53 920708201 Female 21/11/2007 44AKASH CHHANTA

MUNNA LAL CHHANTA
ST
ST  54 920708464 Male 23/12/2007 44VISHESH KUMAR PANDRO

VISHNU PANDRO
ST
ST  55 920708473 Female 04/03/2005 43NEHA ARMO

SUMAN SINGH
ST
ST  56 920707544 Male 07/10/2005 43ANKIT SAIYAM

SUMARAN LAL SAIYAM
ST
ST  57 920708311 Male 08/03/2006 43SANJYOT KUSHRAM

DEVSINGH KUSHRAM
ST
ST  58 920707845 Male 01/04/2006 43LAKI KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR
ST
ST  59 920707637 Male 24/04/2006 43SUNIL KUMAR UIKEY

SAMPAT LAL UIKEY
ST
ST  60 920707354 Male 28/04/2006 43LANKESH KUMAR MARKO

RAMLAL MARKO
ST
ST  61 920708379 Female 13/06/2006 43MADHURI MARKAM

SHIV KUMAR
ST
ST  62 920708346 Female 23/06/2006 43DEEPTI DHURWEY

GANESH PRASAD DHURWEY
ST
ST  63 920708060 Female 17/09/2006 43USHA URRETI

HEMANT KUMAR
ST
ST  64 920707778 Male 14/10/2006 43HIMANSHU GONTIYA

MAHESH GONTIYA
ST
ST  65 920707639 Female 28/12/2006 43BIPRA DEVI PUSAM

ANAND PUSAM
ST
ST  66 920707707 Female 20/01/2007 43NEHA BHAVEDI

DEVKUMAR BHAVEDI
ST
ST  67 920708435 Male 20/03/2007 43JAYDEEP MARKAM

DHARAM SINGH MARKAM
ST
ST  68 920707975 Male 11/06/2007 43DEVENDRA KUSHRE

DEVISINGH
ST
ST  69 920707769 Male 26/07/2007 43TUMESHVAR PRASAD

PACHLU SINGH
ST
ST  70 920708401 Female 20/10/2007 43JIYA GAJESHWAR

LATE ROHIT GAJESHWAR
ST
ST  71 920707646 Male 15/05/2005 42RAMSINGH TEKAM

CHMARA SINGH
ST
ST  72 920707772 Male 26/12/2005 42RAVIKANT TEKAM

CHANDAN SINGH TEKAM
ST
ST  73 920707870 Male 01/02/2006 42GOVIND KUMAR KULASTE

GYAN SINGH KULASTE
ST
ST  74 920707788 Female 09/04/2006 42DIVYA MARKO

SUNDAR LAL
ST
ST  75 920708548 Male 12/05/2006 42TARENDRA KUMAR KULSTE

JUGAL SINGH
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ST
ST  76 920708371 Female 17/05/2006 42MAHIMA KANT BHARTIYA

SOHAN LAL BHARTIYA
ST
ST  77 920707875 Male 05/06/2006 42VIKASH KUDAPE

INDAR SINGH KUDAPE
ST
ST  78 920707535 Male 10/06/2006 42SACHIN TEKAM

KHOWA RAM TEKAM
ST
ST  79 920707595 Male 21/08/2006 42CHANDAN SINGH MARAVI

PREM LAL
ST
ST  80 920708528 Female 07/09/2006 42SHRUTI MARAVI

LAKHANLAL
ST
ST  81 920707999 Male 02/10/2006 42ABHISHEK TEKAM

MAHADEV TEKAM
ST
ST  82 920708614 Female 06/10/2006 42SARITA SOYAM

RAMA SINGH
ST
ST  83 920707835 Male 01/12/2006 42SUMIT SAIYAM

RAM PRASAD SAIYAM
ST
ST  84 920708343 Male 19/12/2006 42ANIL MARKAM

MAHASINGH MARKAM
ST
ST  85 920708572 Female 02/01/2007 42SANJANA MARAVI

SUKHDEV SINGH
ST
ST  86 920707984 Female 15/01/2007 42MANSI TUMRALI

BANIYA LAL
ST
ST  87 920707684 Male 16/02/2007 42KHILAVAN LAL DHURVEY

GULAB SINGH
ST
ST  88 920703562 Male 27/03/2007 42ASHOK

BALDEV
ST
ST  89 920707774 Female 25/05/2007 42SAVITREE KUDAPE

VISHRAM KUDAPE
ST
ST  90 920707729 Female 13/09/2005 41VANDANA

ROOM LAL
ST
ST  91 920708509 Male 19/09/2005 41DEEPAK MARKO

SURESH MARKO
ST
ST  92 920708578 Female 08/04/2006 41ANJALI MARKO

MANOHAR MARKO
ST
ST  93 920708538 Female 10/04/2006 41UMA NARETI

KANHIYA LAL
ST
ST  94 920707431 Female 02/06/2006 41ABHILASHA UIKEY

ROSH LAL UIKEY
ST
ST  95 920707633 Female 06/06/2006 41RAVEENA MARKO

KAMLESH MARKO
ST
ST  96 920707445 Male 16/07/2006 41ANAND KUMAR MARAVI

SHYAM LAL MARAVI
ST
ST  97 920707672 Female 01/08/2006 41KASTURBA DHURWEY

LAL SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST  98 920707758 Female 05/08/2006 41SEEMA TEKAM

DURBEN SINGH
ST
ST  99 920708579 Male 06/08/2006 41DHARAM SINGH DHURWEY

BUDH RAJ
ST
ST 100 920708390 Male 23/08/2006 41RAJESH TEKAM

ROOPSINGH TEKAM
ST
ST 101 920707518 Male 19/09/2006 41MITANSHU MARKO

JAGDEESH MARKO
ST
ST 102 920707988 Female 01/10/2006 41SANDHYA MARKAM

RAMESHWAR MARKAM
ST
ST 103 920707459 Male 23/02/2007 41KAVINDRA KUMAR PARASTE

DHANESH SINGH PARASTE
ST
ST 104 920707689 Female 01/03/2007 41BHARTI DHURWE

INDER SINGH DHURWE
ST
ST 105 920707329 Male 17/05/2007 41ANURAG URVETI

ROHIT KUMAR URVETI
ST
ST 106 920707588 Female 15/07/2007 41REKHA UIKEY

DAYARAM
ST
ST 107 920708534 Male 03/09/2005 40SATYAM SAIYAM

DASHRATH SAIYAM
ST
ST 108 920708286 Male 29/12/2005 40NAITIK TEKAM

LILADHAR TEKAM



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

MANDLA
Page No. 193

Dist. Name :-

26 District Level Excellence Higher Secondary School MANDLASchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

ST
ST 109 920708076 Male 01/01/2006 40ROHIT

VISHAL
ST
ST 110 920708356 Female 11/03/2006 40LAVITA BAI KUMHIYA

CHHOTE LAL KUMHIYA
ST
ST 111 920708347 Female 22/03/2006 40SONAM SONWANI

DILEEP SONWANI
ST
ST 112 920707375 Male 23/03/2006 40PAVAN KUMAR KULASTE

JAGDEESH
ST
ST 113 920708278 Female 18/04/2006 40KAVITA KERAM

KISHOR KERAM
ST
ST 114 920708382 Male 24/04/2006 40SIDHARTH KUNJAM

SHIV KUMAR KUNJAM
ST
ST 115 920708112 Female 23/05/2006 40DIVYA PARTE

RAMKRIPAL PARTE
ST
ST 116 920708338 Male 06/06/2006 40NITIN MARAVI

RAKESH MARAVI
ST
ST 117 920707613 Male 23/06/2006 40UMESH KUMAR DHUMKETI

DALPAT SINGH DHUMKETI
ST
ST 118 920707449 Female 28/06/2006 40RESHMI MARAVI

BASANT MARAVI
ST
ST 119 920707912 Male 07/08/2006 40ARJUN WARKADE

DAN SINGH WARKADE
ST
ST 120 920707548 Female 13/08/2006 40KIRAN TEKAM

MANIRAM TEKAM
ST
ST 121 920707717 Male 13/08/2006 40BHAGAT SINGH MASRAM

SOHAN LAL MASRAM
ST
ST 122 920707896 Male 30/08/2006 40RITESH KUMAR TEKAM

KUNWAR SINGH TEKAM
ST
ST 123 920708587 Female 09/10/2006 40PRIYA BHILOUNI

BEDI LAL
ST
ST 124 920708462 Female 25/10/2006 40RANJNA MARAVI

INDAL SINGH MARAVI
ST
ST 125 920707753 Female 11/12/2006 40MAHIMA MASRAM

NOHAR LAL
ST
ST 126 920707533 Female 03/02/2007 40SANJANA PARASTE

MEHGU
ST
ST 127 920707653 Male 23/02/2007 40ANSH UIKEY

VIJENDRA UIKEY
ST
ST 128 920707318 Female 15/03/2007 40VARSHA TEKAM

LAKHAN TEKAM
ST
ST 129 920707779 Female 30/04/2007 40ANITA PARTE

NARAYAN SINGH PARTE
ST
ST 130 920707506 Female 03/05/2007 40MAMTA PATTA

SANTOSH KUMAR PATTA
ST
ST 131 920707314 Male 10/07/2007 40SANTOSH KUMAR KUDAPE

LIKHKHU
ST
ST 132 920707489 Male 07/09/2004 39ROHIT KUMAR PUSAM

JAYPAL SINGH PUSAM
ST
ST 133 920708380 Female 01/01/2005 39VARSHA DHURWEY

SUKAL SINGH DHURWEY
ST
ST 134 920708022 Male 05/10/2005 39DURGESH WARKADE

DROPTI WARKADE
ST
ST 135 920708033 Male 01/01/2006 39PRIYANSU

THAKUR DEEN
ST
ST 136 920708567 Male 01/01/2006 39SANI GOTIYA

SANTOSH GOTIYA
ST
ST 137 920707367 Male 05/02/2006 39RUPESH UIKEY

SANTOSH UIKEY
ST
ST 138 920707972 Female 06/03/2006 39SANEETA DHURWEY

MAHESH
ST
ST 139 920707615 Male 13/04/2006 39MRATUNJAI MARAVI

INDRABHAN
ST
ST 140 920708234 Male 11/08/2006 39RAVINDRA KUMAR KUSHRAM

BHOORA SINGH KUSHRAM
ST
ST 141 920707693 Female 09/09/2006 39SOMTI PUSAM

BHANSINGH PUSAM



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

MANDLA
Page No. 194

Dist. Name :-

26 District Level Excellence Higher Secondary School MANDLASchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

ST
ST 142 920708222 Male 30/09/2006 39ANOOP UIKEY

PRAMOD UIKEY
ST
ST 143 920707815 Male 18/11/2006 39JITENDRA KUMAR CHICHAM

SANIT KUMAR CHICHAM
ST
ST 144 920708204 Female 21/11/2006 39SANJANA MARKO

SURENDRA MARKO
ST
ST 145 920708540 Female 29/11/2006 39SARITA UIKEY

SANJAY UIKEY
ST
ST 146 920707432 Male 16/12/2006 39DUVESH KUMAR PARTE

PRABHAT PARTE

Total Candidate :- 146
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920707665 Male 01/01/2006 63PRINCE YADAV

PUNARAM
ST
UR   2 920708502 Female 16/12/2006 63VINITA BHAVEDI

SHAIL KUMAR
ST
UR   3 920707644 Male 20/12/2005 62SUMESH KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI

NARESH KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI
OBC
UR   4 920707567 Female 04/11/2006 62MUSKAN

JUMMAN KHAN
UR
UR   5 920708054 Male 22/08/2006 61SUSHANTO LODH

PRADEEP KUMAR LODH
OBC
UR   6 920708536 Male 01/10/2006 61SUYASH TAMRAKAR

RAMKRISHNA TAMRAKAR
SC
UR   7 920707327 Male 03/01/2007 61PARAGMANI JHARIYA

PRAKASHCHAND JHARIYA
UR
UR   8 920708570 Female 22/07/2006 59SALIHA BEGAM

ABDUL JAMEEL
UR
UR   9 920707424 Female 27/08/2006 58PARVATI RAJPOOT

RAM SINGH RAJPOOT
ST
UR  10 920708135 Female 18/09/2006 58HARSHITA SUREKHIYA

RAVI KUMAR SUREKHIYA
OBC
UR  11 920708468 Male 10/05/2006 57HEEMANSHU CHOURASIYA

SANJEEV CHOURASIYA
SC
UR  12 920708168 Male 11/07/2006 57KRISHNA JHARIYA

KAMAL JHARIYA
OBC
UR  13 920708196 Male 19/11/2005 56VIKAS KUMAR BHANWARE

NARENDRA KUMAR BHANWARE
OBC
UR  14 920708144 Female 20/10/2006 55PRACHI HARDAHA

PAWAN HARDAHA
SC
UR  15 920707584 Male 29/12/2007 55LALIT KUMAR JHARIYA

LALAN
OBC
UR  16 920707402 Male 13/05/2005 54ANKIT BHANWRE

RAJENDRA BHANWRE
ST
UR  17 920708500 Male 25/10/2005 54HEMANT KUMAR PARASTE

AMRIT SINGH
SC
UR  18 920707629 Male 25/04/2006 54PRATHAM JHARIYA

MAHESH JHARIYA
OBC
UR  19 920707897 Male 03/08/2006 54TEJASWA KUMAR SAHU

SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAHU
OBC
UR  20 920708206 Female 29/04/2007 54PRAKRITI PADWAR

PAPPU DAS PADWAR
ST
UR  21 920707733 Male 26/07/2005 53HARSHIT MARKAM

DALSINGH MARKAM
OBC
UR  22 920707286 Male 09/05/2006 53ANKUR SHRIVAS

AZAD SHRIVAS
OBC
UR  23 920708335 Male 31/08/2006 53NAMAN BISEN

JAI PRAKASH BISEN
SC
UR  24 920707390 Male 06/09/2006 53SHIVAM BHANDE

RAVIKANT BHANDE
SC
UR  25 920708215 Male 09/12/2006 53PIYUSH JHARIYA

SHYAM JHARIYA
OBC
UR  26 920707296 Female 13/06/2007 53KAJAL PATEL

ASHOK PATEL
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ST
UR  27 920708291 Female 20/09/2007 53NISHA MARAVI

SARVAN LAL MARAVI
OBC
UR  28 920707366 Male 11/10/2005 52JATIN BHANGRE

UMESH BHANGRE
OBC
UR  29 920708507 Male 20/03/2006 52NIKHIL SINGOUR

SHIV SHANKAR SINGOUR
OBC
UR  30 920707872 Female 24/05/2006 52NILU RAI

ASHOK RAI
ST
UR  31 920708439 Male 02/09/2006 52SHUBHAM MARKAM

NEPAL SINGH MARKAM
OBC
UR  32 920707519 Male 03/09/2006 52JATIN NANDA

SANTOSH NANDA
OBC
UR  33 920708043 Male 17/05/2007 52AMIT PATEL

RAJJAN SINGH PATEL
ST
UR  34 920708026 Female 10/12/2005 51ANARKALI MARAVI

AJAY MARAVI
ST
UR  35 920707981 Female 04/03/2006 51RUPALI MASRAM

HARE SINGH MASRAM
ST
UR  36 920707994 Female 22/03/2006 51PRATIMA MARAVI

YASHVANT
OBC
UR  37 920707433 Female 23/03/2006 51PRIYA BAIRAGI

SANTOSH BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  38 920707818 Female 01/08/2006 51ROSHNI VISHWAKARMA

JITENDRA KUMAR
ST
UR  39 920707894 Male 21/08/2006 51SUMIN UIKEY

BABLU UIKEY
OBC
UR  40 920708582 Female 18/09/2006 51SHAILAJA NAMDEV

SUNIL NAMDEV
OBC
UR  41 920707969 Male 21/09/2006 51ARYAN KUMAR PATEL

AJEET KUMAR PATEL
SC
UR  42 920707977 Female 04/11/2006 51KHUSHI JHARIYA

TIKARAM JHARIYA
ST
UR  43 920708185 Male 13/11/2006 51UMESH KUMAR PARTE

MANOHAR

Total Candidate :- 43
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920204774 Male 10/02/2005 37HARIOM GIR

RAJU GIR
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920203604 Female 01/01/2008 50MADHU GUJARIYA

KANHEYA LAL
OBC
OBC   2 920203635 Male 06/03/2008 50SHIVAM RATHOUR

SAMRATH RATHOUR
OBC
OBC   3 920205096 Male 01/07/2005 49BHARAT SINGH

NARENDRA SINGH
OBC
OBC   4 920203383 Male 15/12/2005 49CHINTU

MUKESH GANDHARV
OBC
OBC   5 920203711 Female 02/01/2006 49AKSHRA JAT

JAYPRAKASH JAT
OBC
OBC   6 920203911 Female 05/01/2006 49PAYAL RATHOR

GIRDHARILAL
OBC
OBC   7 920203611 Female 14/02/2006 49NAJIYA BANO

SHARIF KHA
OBC
OBC   8 920205125 Male 16/05/2006 49LAKHAN SEN

ASHOK SEN
OBC
OBC   9 920203928 Female 05/07/2006 49SIMRAN

RAIS MOHHAMMAD
OBC
OBC  10 920204578 Female 07/08/2006 49BHAVNA

SURESH
OBC
OBC  11 920204167 Female 15/08/2006 49SUHANI

MUKESH KUMAR
OBC
OBC  12 920203820 Male 12/11/2006 49DURGASHANKAR

JUJHARLAL
OBC
OBC  13 920204807 Male 30/12/2006 49VISHAL

PURALAL
OBC
OBC  14 920205064 Male 01/01/2007 49GOVIND DDANGI

BHUVANI RAM
OBC
OBC  15 920203831 Male 09/01/2007 49ANKUSH DAS BAIRAGI

KISHOR DAS BAIRAGI
OBC
OBC  16 920205039 Male 07/03/2007 49PREM SINGH CHOUHAN

AMAR SINGH
OBC
OBC  17 920204638 Male 10/06/2007 49ABHISHEK

GHANSHYAM
OBC
OBC  18 920203763 Female 23/06/2007 49TANISHA

SHIVNARAYAN
OBC
OBC  19 920204027 Male 25/09/2007 49AADARSH PATIDAR

CHAMPALAL PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  20 920205134 Female 07/10/2007 49RAVINA PATIDAR

DILIP PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  21 920204728 Female 22/10/2007 49NIKITA GAYARI

BHERULAL GAYARI
OBC
OBC  22 920204187 Female 01/01/2008 49CHANDA

RANIVAS KUMAVAT
OBC
OBC  23 920204658 Female 16/05/2008 49PRITI KUMARI PATIDAR

KAMLESH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  24 920204484 Female 05/01/2005 48SEEMA

PADAMSINGH
OBC
OBC  25 920203223 Female 03/03/2005 48URMILA

GOPAL
OBC
OBC  26 920203737 Male 01/01/2006 48HEMANT KUMAHAR

GOPAL KUMAHAR
OBC
OBC  27 920203193 Female 14/02/2006 48RAVINA GAYRI

RAMESH GAYRI
OBC
OBC  28 920204357 Male 09/08/2006 48PUSHKAR DHANGAR

BABULAL DHANGAR
OBC
OBC  29 920203320 Female 12/08/2006 48DEEPIKA

RAKESH JI
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OBC
OBC  30 920204502 Female 28/08/2006 48RADHA DHANGAR

RAJULAL
OBC
OBC  31 920204142 Female 15/09/2006 48VANDANA NAYMA

SHYAMLAL NAYMA
OBC
OBC  32 920204125 Male 20/11/2006 48SHUBHAM KUMAWAT

JAGDISH
OBC
OBC  33 920204968 Female 27/12/2006 48SUNITA

RADHESHYAM

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920204147 Male 29/09/2005 49AJAY PARMAR

GOPAL MEGHWAL
SC
SC   2 920203361 Female 27/04/2006 49PAYAL

BHANWARLAL
SC
SC   3 920204251 Male 03/05/2006 49KAMLESH

SURESH KUMAR
SC
SC   4 920203687 Male 13/06/2006 49BANSHI

MADANLAL
SC
SC   5 920203999 Female 19/07/2006 49SEEMA

RAMESHCHANDRA
SC
SC   6 920204157 Female 30/09/2006 48RAVINA

SHANTILAL
SC
SC   7 920203829 Male 29/10/2006 48KULDEEP

SHYAMLAL
SC
SC   8 920203817 Female 03/11/2006 48PAYAL

SHANKARLAL SALVI
SC
SC   9 920205023 Male 17/02/2007 48RANJIT

LAKSHMINARAYAN
SC
SC  10 920203167 Male 05/03/2007 48SUKHADEV SURYAVANSHI

GOPAL
SC
SC  11 920203703 Female 05/05/2007 48SALONI

RAMLAL
SC
SC  12 920203385 Female 01/07/2007 48MUSKAN

PRABHULAL
SC
SC  13 920204137 Female 13/08/2007 48DEEPIKA

SURESH
SC
SC  14 920204077 Male 10/04/2006 47NILESH

KISHORE
SC
SC  15 920203726 Female 01/06/2006 47KIRAN SURYAWANSHI

MUKESH
SC
SC  16 920204885 Female 24/10/2006 47NISHA

BAPULAL
SC
SC  17 920205021 Male 25/01/2007 47ROHIT

RAMSUKH
SC
SC  18 920204935 Male 01/02/2007 47MANGAL RATHORE

RAMKISHAN RATHORE
SC
SC  19 920203609 Male 11/12/2005 46ROHIT

GANESHRAM BALAI
SC
SC  20 920204271 Female 15/06/2006 46MANJU MALVIYA

GOPAL
SC
SC  21 920204791 Male 31/07/2007 46UMASHANKAR

BHAGWANLAL
SC
SC  22 920204829 Female 24/04/2006 45NIKITA

HARISH
SC
SC  23 920204984 Female 25/04/2006 45NIKITA

PRAHLAD
SC
SC  24 920203884 Female 27/05/2006 45ANJALI MALVIYA

MAHESH MALVIYA
SC
SC  25 920203721 Male 01/08/2006 45RAJ AHIRVAR

NANDKISHOR AHIRVAR
SC
SC  26 920204696 Male 14/09/2006 45VINOD

BANSHILAL
SC
SC  27 920203549 Male 22/10/2006 45KAMAL KISHOR

PREM LAL
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SC
SC  28 920204445 Male 02/12/2006 45KULDIP

RANCHHOD
SC
SC  29 920203519 Female 07/01/2007 45DIPTI SOLANKI

PRAKASHCHANDRA SOLANKI
SC
SC  30 920204134 Female 17/08/2007 45PADMA

AMBALAL
SC
SC  31 920204323 Male 06/02/2005 44SURESH

MADANLAL
SC
SC  32 920203983 Male 20/11/2005 44ANKIT

BHAGIRATH
SC
SC  33 920204114 Female 05/03/2006 44RAVINA SOUNARTHI

NAND KISHOR SOUNARTHI
SC
SC  34 920204335 Male 26/03/2006 44SUDHIR DAS

MAHAVEER DAS
SC
SC  35 920203955 Male 25/04/2006 44DEEPAK REGAR

VIJAY REGAR
SC
SC  36 920204832 Male 06/07/2006 44SHUBHAM

DINESH
SC
SC  37 920203854 Male 11/07/2006 44SHUBHAM MEGWAL

SAMRATH
SC
SC  38 920204088 Male 29/07/2006 44AASHISH

BHERULAL CHAMAR

Total Candidate :- 38
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920203938 Female 26/08/2006 49RAVINA BHEEL

SAMARATH BHEEL
ST
ST   2 920203331 Female 01/05/2005 47AARTI

DOLATRAM
ST
ST   3 920204857 Male 02/01/2007 46PARMESHWAR BHIL.

BHANWARLAL BHIL
ST
ST   4 920203745 Male 04/11/2006 45SUNIL

RAMCHANDRA
ST
ST   5 920203626 Male 09/07/2005 44BHAGIRATH

KISHOR CHOUHAN
ST
ST   6 920204277 Male 01/06/2006 41VIJAY SASRI

KAILASHCHANDRA SASRI
ST
ST   7 920204772 Female 08/02/2006 40KAJAL BHIL

SITARM BHIL
ST
ST   8 920203500 Male 01/01/2008 39VISHAL BHIL

GANESH BHIL
ST
ST   9 920204349 Female 04/02/2006 38TINA

JAWAHARLAL
ST
ST  10 920205095 Male 05/03/2006 38SOHANLAL

KARULAL
ST
ST  11 920204200 Female 05/06/2006 38AARTI

GOPAL
ST
ST  12 920204501 Male 15/06/2006 38VISHNULAL BHEEL

KARULAL
ST
ST  13 920204834 Female 14/09/2005 37REKHA

KISHAN
ST
ST  14 920203440 Male 08/10/2005 37RITESH PRAJAPAT

BHERULAL PRAJAPAT

Total Candidate :- 14
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920203390 Female 14/08/2007 71ANCHAL MALVIYA

PUSHKAR MALVIYA
SC
UR   2 920203169 Male 10/07/2006 68BALESHWAR

RATANLAL
OBC
UR   3 920203555 Female 30/12/2006 68LAXMI

JAGDISH MEHRU
UR
UR   4 920203386 Male 14/06/2006 66BHAVY MANTRI

SHARAD MANTRI
SC
UR   5 920204041 Male 13/10/2005 65KAPIL

PARASHRAM
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OBC
UR   6 920203709 Male 11/05/2007 65DHARMENDRA GAYARI

AMBALAL GAYARI
OBC
UR   7 920204870 Male 03/10/2005 64ANKIT

RADHESHYAM
OBC
UR   8 920203773 Male 09/05/2007 64JAYDEEP

MUKESH PRAJAPAT
UR
UR   9 920205034 Male 15/06/2007 63AYAZ AHAMAD PATHAN

IRSHAD AHAMAD PATHAN
OBC
UR  10 920205107 Female 14/01/2006 62KIRANBALA SEN

DEVILAL
OBC
UR  11 920203936 Male 14/03/2007 62JAY CHORAMA

SUNIL CHORAMA
UR
UR  12 920204092 Female 04/01/2008 62TRIPTI KUNWAR

DAYAL SINGH
OBC
UR  13 920204915 Female 02/08/2006 61RITIKA SONI

SANJAY SONI
OBC
UR  14 920203356 Female 28/11/2006 61GANGA MALI

NAGULAL MALI
UR
UR  15 920204703 Male 22/08/2007 61MAHIPAL SINGH

KUBER SINGH
OBC
UR  16 920204864 Female 01/02/2008 61NISHA GEHLOT

DASHRATH GEHLOT
OBC
UR  17 920203159 Male 25/12/2005 60MANOHER ANJANA

KANHAIYALAL ANJANA
SC
UR  18 920205192 Female 30/12/2005 60RANU CHAMAR

DHANNALAL
OBC
UR  19 920204651 Male 05/01/2006 60NILESH

MURLIDHAR
OBC
UR  20 920204017 Female 04/09/2006 60RAVINA

DINESH
OBC
UR  21 920203189 Male 23/08/2008 60AYUSH PATIDAR

MANISH PATIDAR
SC
UR  22 920203239 Male 01/01/2009 60ANKIT

KANYHEIALAL
OBC
UR  23 920204176 Female 23/09/2006 59SHIKHA PATIDAR

NANDKISHOR
OBC
UR  24 920204924 Male 05/12/2007 59RAMPRASAD

RAMNARAYAN
SC
UR  25 920203640 Male 05/02/2006 58HEMANT BAGRI

ASHOK BAGRI
SC
UR  26 920203883 Female 22/02/2006 58NAINA

LALURAM BALAI
OBC
UR  27 920204806 Female 15/02/2007 58REKHA PRAJAPAT

BADRILAL PRAJAPAT
OBC
UR  28 920204850 Female 20/02/2007 58BHAGWATI PATIDAR

NILKANTH PATIDAR
UR
UR  29 920204819 Male 12/05/2007 58YUNUS KHAN

SEJAAD KHAN
OBC
UR  30 920203277 Female 02/06/2007 58YOGESHWARI RATHOD

SURESH
UR
UR  31 920205054 Male 24/07/2007 58PRATAP SINGH

MANOHAR SINGH
SC
UR  32 920204931 Female 20/08/2007 58RAKSHA MEGHWAL

KISHOR MEGHWAL
UR
UR  33 920203478 Male 27/04/2006 57SHIVANSHU SHARMA

KAMLESH SHARMA
UR
UR  34 920204177 Female 26/05/2006 57SALEENA SHEKH

SHARIF
UR
UR  35 920203959 Female 16/07/2006 57DIVYA ROY

SUPADA ROY
SC
UR  36 920204163 Male 28/12/2006 57GOKUL

PARMANAND
OBC
UR  37 920204981 Male 08/02/2007 57ANURAG BATET

DILIP BARET
OBC
UR  38 920203852 Male 26/06/2007 57PRAVEEN RATHOR

BAHADUR SINGH
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OBC
UR  39 920203471 Female 08/11/2007 57VISHAKHA

KAMLESH PATIDAR
OBC
UR  40 920203570 Male 08/01/2005 56PIYUSH KUMAWAT

PARSHURAM KUMAWAT
OBC
UR  41 920203943 Female 13/03/2006 56SONU PATIDAR

SHIVLAL PATIDAR
SC
UR  42 920203618 Male 14/05/2006 56NILESH MEGHWAL

JAGDISH MEGHWAL
OBC
UR  43 920206233 Male 11/06/2006 56YASHRAJ PATIDAR

LALCHAND PATIDAR
OBC
UR  44 920204224 Male 12/08/2006 56SURAJ GURJAR

PRABHULAL
OBC
UR  45 920203764 Male 01/10/2006 56BHAVESH

NANDKISHORE
SC
UR  46 920204009 Female 20/10/2006 56JEEVAN

RAMNARAYAN
OBC
UR  47 920204407 Female 20/02/2007 56TANUSHRI MEENA

JAGDISH MEENA
SC
UR  48 920203241 Female 20/08/2007 56VARSHA MEGHWAL

KISHOR MEGHWAL
OBC
UR  49 920204438 Male 18/03/2008 56SUMIT

SHYAMLAL
OBC
UR  50 920204794 Male 05/05/2005 55AASHUTOSH

MANK LAL
OBC
UR  51 920203524 Male 13/10/2005 55ABHISHEK LOHAR

MUKESH LOHAR
OBC
UR  52 920204312 Female 21/11/2005 55HARSHITA DHAKAD

NAGESHWAR
SC
UR  53 920203210 Male 14/05/2006 55SAVAN  MEHTAR

GOPAL
SC
UR  54 920204519 Male 27/05/2006 55VISHAL

GOPALKRISHAN
OBC
UR  55 920203742 Male 12/06/2006 55YOGESH

SHYAMLAL
UR
UR  56 920204470 Male 05/07/2006 55DHARMPAL SINGH

SHYAM SINGH
OBC
UR  57 920205051 Female 11/07/2006 55AANCHAL PATIDAR

GHANSHYAM PATIDAR
OBC
UR  58 920203992 Male 26/08/2006 55MANISH PATIDAR

SAMRATH PATIDAR
UR
UR  59 920203799 Male 13/09/2006 55ANKIT SHARMA

RAJESH SHARMA
ST
UR  60 920203308 Female 01/01/2008 55MANISHA BHIL

KAILASH BHIL
SC
UR  61 920204422 Female 14/07/2005 54VARSHA PARIHAR

RAJKUMAR
UR
UR  62 920204687 Male 08/08/2005 54SHUBHAM SINGH DODIYA

UNKAR SINGH DODIYA
UR
UR  63 920203154 Female 28/01/2006 54VANSHIKA PARWANI

SUNDAR PARWANI
OBC
UR  64 920204925 Male 26/03/2006 54ANSH PANWAR

RAJESH PANWAR
OBC
UR  65 920203452 Female 12/04/2006 54KAVITA DANGI

ISHWAR LAL DANGI
OBC
UR  66 920205046 Male 01/01/2007 54SURENDRA RAWAT

GOPAL RAWAT
UR
UR  67 920204384 Male 12/01/2007 54RUPENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT
OBC
UR  68 920203397 Female 06/04/2007 54RADHIKA PATIDAR

DINESH PATIDAR
UR
UR  69 920204164 Female 17/04/2007 54CHETNA

PRAKASH
OBC
UR  70 920203968 Female 22/05/2007 54HEENA PATIDAR

RAMBHAJAN JI
OBC
UR  71 920205157 Female 31/07/2007 54SAKSHI DHAKAD

PRABHULAL DHAKAD
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OBC
UR  72 920203843 Female 25/08/2007 54ANITA MEENA

RAIDHESHYAM MEENA
OBC
UR  73 920204316 Female 03/07/2008 54VEDIKA

BALWANT
OBC
UR  74 920203333 Male 31/01/2005 53NARENDRA DHAKAD

MATHURALAL DHAKAD
OBC
UR  75 920204672 Female 04/08/2005 53NEELU

SAJJAN SINGH
OBC
UR  76 920203355 Male 15/02/2006 53ABHISEKH MALI

SATYANARAYAN
OBC
UR  77 920203278 Female 14/03/2006 53RAVINA DANGI

MUKESH DANGI
UR
UR  78 920203156 Male 20/04/2006 53CHATRAPAL SINGH

SHANKAR SINGH
OBC
UR  79 920203215 Female 20/06/2006 53KOMAL

LALURAM
OBC
UR  80 920204441 Male 19/07/2006 53LAHAR SONI

PANKAJ KUMAR SONI
OBC
UR  81 920204505 Male 06/08/2006 53YASH GWALA

RAJARAM GWALA
OBC
UR  82 920203479 Male 17/09/2006 53KAILASH

DASHARTH
OBC
UR  83 920203800 Male 20/10/2006 53PIYUSH KUMAWAT

RAMPRASAD KUMAWAT
SC
UR  84 920204633 Female 28/12/2006 53DIL KHUSH PICHHOLIYA

VISHANULAL PICHHOLIYA
SC
UR  85 920205173 Male 26/01/2007 53VISHAL BAGRI

DINESH BAGRI
OBC
UR  86 920203986 Female 20/02/2007 53DEEPIKA PATIDAR

DILIP PATIDAR
OBC
UR  87 920204634 Male 18/05/2007 53LAKHAN RATHOUR

RAAJA RAM RATHOUR
UR
UR  88 920203685 Male 08/06/2007 53ADITYA PANDEY

ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY
OBC
UR  89 920203438 Male 01/01/2008 53DINESH

MANGILAL
OBC
UR  90 920203504 Male 01/01/2008 53RAVINDRA

DINESH
OBC
UR  91 920203351 Female 21/11/2005 52URMILA DONDIYA

RAGHUVEER DODIYA
UR
UR  92 920203982 Female 19/02/2006 52DIVYA KUNWAR

SHYAM SINGH
SC
UR  93 920203577 Male 03/04/2006 52PINTU

VIRU NATH
OBC
UR  94 920204713 Male 08/05/2006 52MANISH

SAMRAT
OBC
UR  95 920203413 Male 19/06/2006 52AASHISH DUNGARWAL

RAJESH KUMAWAT
OBC
UR  96 920403312 Male 26/07/2006 52HEMANT PRAJAPATI

BALRAM PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  97 920205108 Female 29/07/2006 52MONIKA KUNVAR

CHEN SINGH
SC
UR  98 920204717 Male 12/08/2006 52RAHUL

KANHAIYALAL
OBC
UR  99 920204448 Male 01/11/2006 52SURESH KUMAWAT

KAILASHCHANDRA KUMAWAT
SC
UR 100 920204282 Male 01/01/2007 52SACHIN

KAMAL CHOUHAN
OBC
UR 101 920204652 Male 15/01/2007 52GAJENDRA

SHIVLAL
OBC
UR 102 920204778 Female 27/01/2007 52UTTARA PARIHAR

VIJAY PARIHAR
OBC
UR 103 920203657 Female 22/03/2007 52LAKSHMI PATIDAR

ISHWAR
OBC
UR 104 920204247 Female 26/03/2007 52KHUSHI BAIRAGI

PRKASHDAS BAIRAGI
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OBC
UR 105 920204563 Male 27/05/2007 52VISHAL BAMBORIYA

HARIPRASAD
OBC
UR 106 920204507 Female 17/06/2007 52ANURADHA PATIDAR

OMPRAKASH PATIDAR
OBC
UR 107 920203906 Male 22/07/2007 52DEEPAK

SUNDAR LAL
UR
UR 108 920205097 Male 18/08/2007 52YUVRAJ SINGH

VIRENDRA SINGH
SC
UR 109 920204701 Female 12/09/2007 52PRIYANSHI BHANBHI

GOPAL BHANBHI
SC
UR 110 920203724 Male 08/11/2007 52MANOJ BAMANIYA

RAMPRASAD
OBC
UR 111 920204216 Male 14/11/2007 52AJAY PATIDAR

RAJENDRA
OBC
UR 112 920204141 Male 05/05/2008 52ASHISH VISHWAKARMA

BHERULAL VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR 113 920204160 Male 01/01/2005 51RAVINDRA DHANGAR

GOPAL DHANGAR
SC
UR 114 920204817 Female 25/08/2005 51ANTIMBALA SARGARA

SURESH SARGARA
SC
UR 115 920203263 Male 05/11/2005 51ARJUN SOLANKI

DASHRATH SOLANKI
OBC
UR 116 920204828 Male 21/03/2006 51ABHISHEK PATIDAR

YOGENDRA
OBC
UR 117 920203194 Male 24/03/2006 51JIVAN GURJAR

CHAGAN LAL
SC
UR 118 920204046 Female 05/09/2006 51KAVITA HEMAR

MUKESH
OBC
UR 119 920203248 Female 20/09/2006 51MAMTA

SUNIL
OBC
UR 120 920205113 Female 20/09/2006 51KAVITA

PARASARAM PATIDAR
OBC
UR 121 920203152 Male 31/10/2006 51GAJENDRA SHARMA

KAMLESH SHARMA
OBC
UR 122 920203869 Female 17/12/2006 51DIPTI KUMAWAT

SHAILENDRA KUMAWAT
OBC
UR 123 920204537 Female 03/01/2007 51SAPNA

JAGDISH
OBC
UR 124 920204333 Male 07/03/2007 51AJAY MEENA

DINESH MEENA
OBC
UR 125 920205093 Female 17/04/2007 51DIVYA PATIDAR

MUKESH PATIDAR
UR
UR 126 920203841 Male 02/07/2007 51YUVRAJ SINGH

KUSHAL SINGH
OBC
UR 127 920203833 Female 06/07/2007 51VARSHA

SANJAY
OBC
UR 128 920204429 Male 16/08/2007 51SIDDHARTH

ANIL
OBC
UR 129 920204694 Male 03/08/2008 51AANAND KUMAWAT

MOTILAL KUMAWAT
OBC
UR 130 920203454 Female 05/06/2005 50ARTI

KARULAL
OBC
UR 131 920203473 Male 02/11/2005 50TUSHAR DHAKAD

OMPRAKASH
SC
UR 132 920204140 Female 16/11/2005 50ANJALI JATAV

DASHRATH JATAV
OBC
UR 133 920204954 Male 05/12/2005 50JITENDRA

GOPAL
OBC
UR 134 920204673 Male 01/01/2006 50KANHAIYA DAS

SHYAM DAS
OBC
UR 135 920204680 Male 02/02/2006 50DEVENDRA KUMAR DHANGAR

HIRALAL DHANGAR
OBC
UR 136 920203425 Female 02/04/2006 50UMANG BAIRAGI

MUKESH BAIRAGI
SC
UR 137 920203775 Male 19/04/2006 50SUNIL

SAMRATHMAL
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OBC
UR 138 920204751 Male 06/05/2006 50KUNDAN PATIDAR

SURESH PATIDAR
OBC
UR 139 920203136 Male 08/05/2006 50KRISHNA KUMAR

KAMAL KUMAR
OBC
UR 140 920204836 Male 17/05/2006 50GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT

RANGLAL
UR
UR 141 920203464 Female 27/06/2006 50MANISHA NIGWAL

SUMAL SINGH NIGWAL
OBC
UR 142 920204302 Female 18/08/2006 50POOJA DHAKAD

BHAGVATILAL
OBC
UR 143 920203616 Male 14/09/2006 50KANHEYALAL

RAMNARAYAN
UR
UR 144 920203364 Male 16/09/2006 50KAVYA JAIN

GOPAL KUMAR
OBC
UR 145 920203187 Female 02/10/2006 50DIYA DHAKAD

DEVILAL DHAKAD
SC
UR 146 920204253 Male 12/10/2006 50KRISHN PAL

SURESH
ST
UR 147 920205028 Male 13/10/2006 50DEVILAL

MUKESH
OBC
UR 148 920203914 Male 09/11/2006 50DEEPAK SINGH BORANA

BAPU SINGH
OBC
UR 149 920203873 Male 01/12/2006 50NITESH DANGI

PRAKASH
OBC
UR 150 920203309 Female 22/01/2007 50SAVITA PATIDAR

OMPRAKASH PATIDAR
OBC
UR 151 920204565 Female 01/04/2007 50SUNITA

RAMESHWAR JI
UR
UR 152 920203151 Male 10/06/2007 50SHYAM SINGH

AMAR SINGH
OBC
UR 153 920203561 Male 10/06/2007 50SUMIT PATIDAR

BALRAM PATIDAR
OBC
UR 154 920204877 Female 04/09/2007 50BHAVANA

RADHESHYAM JI

Total Candidate :- 154
Grand Total Candidate :- 240



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

MORENA
Page No. 204

Dist. Name :-

28 Govt. H.S.S. No.1 MorenaSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

SC
SC   1 920107342 Male 16/09/2005 42GAJENDRA SINGH ARGAL

ARJUN SINGH
OH

UR
UR   2 920107282 Male 13/10/2006 37MANTHAN JAIN

DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN
OH

UR
UR   3 920106776 Male 26/09/2008 35ANKIT SHARMA

BRIJ KISHOR SHARMA
OH

Total Candidate :- 3
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920107104 Male 01/01/2007 56DEBESH KUSHWAH

RAJU KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   2 920107256 Male 23/03/2007 56ADITYA PRATAP SINGH RAWAT

LAKHAN SINGH RAWAT
OBC
OBC   3 920106532 Male 28/08/2007 56AJAY KUSHWAH

MURARI KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   4 920106229 Male 26/09/2007 56HARSH SHIVHARE

RAJESH SHIVHARE
OBC
OBC   5 920106401 Male 01/07/2008 56RAHUL SINGH GURJAR

RAJENDER SINGH
OBC
OBC   6 920107768 Male 08/05/2005 55MANDEEP PRAJAPATI

MUKESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC   7 920106334 Male 07/01/2006 55SANJEEV GHURAIYA

VIRENDRA SINGH GHURAIYA
OBC
OBC   8 920106276 Male 19/01/2006 55ASHISH MEENA

OMPRAKASH MEENA
OBC
OBC   9 920107212 Male 21/01/2006 55ASHISH GURJAR

RAJVEER GURJAR
OBC
OBC  10 920108037 Female 08/08/2006 55ANNU GURJAR

BALVEER SINGH GURJAR
OBC
OBC  11 920107016 Female 13/08/2006 55ARTI GOUR

PRAMOD GOUR
OBC
OBC  12 920108296 Male 01/01/2007 55MONU RAJAK

RAMBARAN
OBC
OBC  13 920107914 Male 17/06/2007 55AVADHESH

RAKESH SINGH
OBC
OBC  14 920107952 Male 02/11/2007 55TEJAS KIRAR

BALDEV SINGH KIRAR
OBC
OBC  15 920108267 Male 06/07/2008 55HIMESH BARADIYA PRAJAPATI

DASHRATH BARADIYA PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  16 920106417 Male 01/01/2004 54VIJAYKUSHWAH

BAL KISHAN
OBC
OBC  17 920107842 Male 01/01/2004 54SOHIB KHAN

GULFAN KHAN
OBC
OBC  18 920108292 Male 11/06/2005 54ANKIT DHAKAD

DAMODAR DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  19 920107371 Male 22/09/2005 54UMESH VERMA

JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA
OBC
OBC  20 920106405 Male 01/11/2005 54RIZWAN KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
OBC
OBC  21 920107897 Male 01/01/2006 54MUNAZIR HUSAIN

TAJAMMUL HUSAIN
OBC
OBC  22 920107697 Male 25/08/2006 54MULAYAM SINGH YADAV

INDRAJEET
OBC
OBC  23 920107934 Male 14/09/2006 54VINOD PAL BAGHEL

NARENDRA SINGH BAGHEL
OBC
OBC  24 920108403 Male 10/11/2006 54ROHIT PRAJAPATI

DEEPCHAND PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  25 920107759 Female 11/11/2006 54KAJAL DHAKAR

ROOP SINGH DHAKAR
OBC
OBC  26 920108056 Male 01/01/2007 54SURAJ KUSHWAH

RAJU KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  27 920108026 Male 01/02/2007 54AMIT RATHORE

RAMESH
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OBC
OBC  28 920107258 Male 22/05/2007 54VIJAY

RAVINDR
OBC
OBC  29 920107451 Male 14/08/2007 54ROCKY

KUMER SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  30 920107234 Male 20/08/2007 54ANKIT GOUR

NARENDRA GOUR
OBC
OBC  31 920107821 Male 05/07/2008 54VIVEK KUSHWAH

VISHVNATH SINGH
OBC
OBC  32 920106645 Male 15/09/2003 53ABHISHEK SHRIVAS

SURESH KUMAR SHRIVAS
OBC
OBC  33 920108398 Male 08/09/2005 53GAURAV DHAKAR

SATISH DHAKAR
OBC
OBC  34 920106957 Male 01/02/2006 53KRISHNA KUMAR

DESHRAJ

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920106481 Male 24/12/2004 55AJEET

BHARAT SINGH
SC
SC   2 920106545 Female 12/02/2005 55PREETI VITTAL

LEKHRAM VITTAL
SC
SC   3 920107060 Male 28/02/2006 55SANDEEP

RAKESH
SC
SC   4 920107577 Male 17/11/2006 55RITURAJ

SHIVKUMAR
SC
SC   5 920106665 Male 22/06/2007 55ADARSH SAINI

MATAPRASAD SAINI
SC
SC   6 920107281 Male 07/08/2007 55AKASH KAUSHAL

ROSHANLAL KAUSHAL
SC
SC   7 920106287 Female 23/11/2005 54MADHU MAHAUR

VISHNU MAHAUR
SC
SC   8 920107551 Male 03/08/2006 54PRAMOD

RAKESH
SC
SC   9 920108367 Male 08/11/2006 54SONU MATHUR

RAMVEER MATHUR
SC
SC  10 920106289 Female 29/11/2007 54NISHA JOHARI

JITENDRA
SC
SC  11 920108131 Male 03/06/2004 53CHHATRAPAL PARA

NANDKISHOR PARA
SC
SC  12 920107871 Male 22/07/2006 53MUNESH ARGAL

RAMNIWASH ARGAL
SC
SC  13 920106558 Female 05/02/2007 53NEELAM MAHOR

KEDAR SINGH
SC
SC  14 920106394 Male 26/11/2008 53UMESH KHAS

RAM SEVAK KHAS
SC
SC  15 920107183 Male 29/01/2006 52ARUN BANSAL

SHRI NIVAS BANSAL
SC
SC  16 920107752 Male 25/01/2007 52SHASHIKANT NAGAR

RADHESHYAM
SC
SC  17 920107950 Female 29/03/2007 52JAINA BARARIYA

MANJUNATH BARARIYA
SC
SC  18 920106392 Male 09/05/2007 52AMAN PACHORI

NARESH PACHORI
SC
SC  19 920108381 Male 16/06/2007 52JATIN BISARIYA

LAL SINGH
SC
SC  20 920106434 Male 12/07/2007 52DEVESH MAHOUR

VASUDEV
SC
SC  21 920106650 Male 11/08/2006 51SOORAV

SOONERAM
SC
SC  22 920106740 Female 04/09/2006 51ANJALI

CHHAVIRAM SINGH
SC
SC  23 920107573 Male 12/05/2007 51SOURABH JATAV

DHARA SINGH
SC
SC  24 920106972 Male 01/07/2007 51VINAY

INDRA SINGH
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SC
SC  25 920106444 Male 05/07/2007 51HIMANSHU PIPPAL

RAJKUMAR PIPPAL
SC
SC  26 920107352 Male 04/03/2004 50ANOOP

SHAITAN SINGH
SC
SC  27 920107750 Male 01/01/2005 50AKASH SENGAR

ATMDAS
SC
SC  28 920106859 Male 21/02/2006 50NAVEEN MOURYA

MADAN MOHAN MOURYA
SC
SC  29 920108123 Male 18/08/2006 50ROHIT KUMAR SEMIL

RAVINDRA KUMAR SEMIL
SC
SC  30 920106357 Male 05/10/2006 50MOHAN TARETIYA

VINOD
SC
SC  31 920107389 Male 12/12/2006 50MANISHA MAHOR

KAMLESH
SC
SC  32 920107524 Male 15/01/2007 50ADITYA TAGORE

BHARAT SINGH
SC
SC  33 920107812 Male 01/02/2007 50GAJENDRA MAHAUR

KAMLESH SINGH
SC
SC  34 920106803 Male 13/07/2007 50SHIVAKAR

PUSHPENDRA SINGH
SC
SC  35 920106589 Male 08/08/2004 49VISVENDR MAHOR

MUKESH KUMAR MAHOR
SC
SC  36 920107904 Male 04/09/2005 49SOURABH KHATIK

MANOJ KHATIK
SC
SC  37 920107763 Female 18/06/2006 49SHIVANI GANGWAL

GAJENDRA GANGWAL
SC
SC  38 920106449 Male 21/06/2006 49VINOD JATAV

TEEKARAM JATAV
SC
SC  39 920108166 Male 11/07/2006 49AMAN BANSAL

PRADEEP BANSAL
SC
SC  40 920108051 Male 17/02/2007 49ASHISH BARAIYA

UDAL SINGH BARAIYA
SC
SC  41 920107061 Male 12/08/2007 49ROHIT KUMAR MAHOR

RAMROOP MAHOR
SC
SC  42 920106324 Male 27/02/2008 49PIYUSH PARA

JABAR SINGH PARA
SC
SC  43 920107840 Male 01/01/2005 48SHUBHAM CHAK

RAMKUMAR
SC
SC  44 920107649 Female 23/03/2005 48SHIVANI DONERIYA

BALBEER SINGH DONERIYA
SC
SC  45 920106726 Female 05/05/2005 48SONAM

SHANKAR LAL
SC
SC  46 920107141 Male 04/09/2005 48HARSHIT

NARESH SINGH
SC
SC  47 920108085 Male 15/06/2006 48DEEPAK SINGH

RAMKUMAR SINGH

Total Candidate :- 47
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920106491 Female 26/07/2006 40ESHITA TIRKEY

NICODIM TIRKEY

Total Candidate :- 1
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920107838 Male 19/09/2005 78SANDEEP SHAKYA

RAJVEER SHAKYA
OBC
UR   2 920108253 Male 01/01/2005 75VIKASH RATHOR

DINESH RATHOR
UR
UR   3 920106283 Male 07/12/2006 73SHIVAM DUBEY

SATENDRA DUBEY
UR
UR   4 920107351 Female 05/03/2008 73BHAVIKA BANSAL

SANJEEV BANSAL
OBC
UR   5 920106505 Male 01/01/2005 71SINDHU KUSHWAH

BANBARI KUSHWAH
UR
UR   6 920107193 Female 31/08/2006 71NANDNI TOMAR

MAHESH SINGH TOMAR
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UR
UR   7 920106882 Male 18/06/2008 71MOHIT SHARMA

BANBARI LAL SHARMA
OBC
UR   8 920107681 Male 10/10/2006 70NISHANT PRAJAPATI

KAMLESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR   9 920106380 Male 16/01/2007 69DIVYARAJ SINGH MAVAI

RUSTAM SINGH MAVAI
SC
UR  10 920106365 Male 06/02/2006 68ABHISHEK PACHOURI

RAJESH KUMAR
UR
UR  11 920108147 Male 16/06/2006 68GAJRAJ SINGH TOMAR

MAHENDRA SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  12 920108035 Male 08/12/2007 68SHIVA TOMAR

RITURAJ SINGH TOMAR
OBC
UR  13 920107364 Male 05/05/2006 67SHIVKANT MEENA

MATADEEN MEENA
UR
UR  14 920107725 Male 31/08/2006 67DIVAKAR SINGH SIKARWAR

NAGENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR
UR
UR  15 920107138 Male 08/10/2006 67HARSH PARMAR

MUKESH PARMAR
UR
UR  16 920106814 Male 15/08/2007 67YASHRAJ SINGH SIKARWAR

SONPAL SINGH SIKARWAR
UR
UR  17 920107887 Male 04/09/2008 67ARPIT SHARMA

PRADEEP SHARMA
UR
UR  18 920106284 Male 01/01/2005 66VISHNU SHARMA

MUKESH SHARMA
UR
UR  19 920107235 Female 31/05/2006 66TANUSHKA SIKARWAR

TILAK SINGH SIKARWAR
OBC
UR  20 920106292 Male 11/09/2006 66ASHISH RATHOR

MANOJ RATHOR
UR
UR  21 920106752 Male 16/09/2007 66SHUBHAM SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  22 920108146 Male 15/11/2005 65GORAV KUSHWAH

RAM KISHOR
OBC
UR  23 920106883 Male 04/10/2006 65ANIL BAGHEL

BHIKHARAM
OBC
UR  24 920107423 Male 05/07/2007 64AKASH SINGH KANSANA

KISHAN SINGH KANSANA
UR
UR  25 920106513 Male 03/09/2005 63MOHIT SHARMA

RAMKRISHAN SHARMA
SC
UR  26 920106864 Male 10/08/2006 63VIVEK BANSAL

DINESH SINGH
UR
UR  27 920107283 Male 10/10/2006 63ABHISHEK SIKARWAR

JAYRAM SINGH SIKARWAR
OBC
UR  28 920107971 Male 20/05/2007 63SIDDHARTH YADAV

JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV
OBC
UR  29 920106887 Male 17/08/2008 63ASHISH RATHORE

GUDDU RATHORE
UR
UR  30 920107128 Male 13/07/2003 62KARAN PARIHAR

VEERENDRA PARIHAR
UR
UR  31 920106817 Female 25/08/2004 62MUSKAN SIKARWAR

NIVESH SINGH SIKARWAR
UR
UR  32 920106448 Male 08/12/2005 62MOHIT SHARMA

NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR  33 920106800 Male 08/12/2005 62ABHAY SINGH SIKARWAR

DHEERENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR
UR
UR  34 920107988 Male 01/01/2006 62ALOK TOMAR

DINESH SINGH TOMAR
OBC
UR  35 920106640 Male 20/03/2006 62RAMKESH SINGH KUSHWAH

KAMLESH KUSHWAH
UR
UR  36 920107557 Male 28/09/2006 62KISHAN AGNIHOTRI

RAMSHANKAR AGNIHOTRI
UR
UR  37 920107709 Male 28/09/2006 62PUSHPENDRA SINGH

SATENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  38 920107919 Male 22/01/2007 62SUKHPAL SINGH TOMAR

VINOD SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  39 920108212 Male 29/03/2007 62ROHIT SHARMA

HARIOM SHARMA
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OBC
UR  40 920106603 Male 07/04/2007 62KOMAL RATHOR

RAMNIVAS RATHOR
UR
UR  41 920106364 Male 03/09/2007 62AMAN DIXIT

BRAJESH DIXIT
UR
UR  42 920106346 Male 23/08/2008 62DEEPESH SHARMA

DHARMENDRA SHARMA
OBC
UR  43 920107052 Male 01/01/2003 61PARDEEP

RAMBHAJAN RATHOR
SC
UR  44 920108300 Female 26/09/2005 61SURAJ BANSAL

SOHANLAL
UR
UR  45 920106621 Male 01/02/2006 61ABHISHEK TIWARI

KEDAR TIWARI
OBC
UR  46 920108391 Male 15/07/2006 61SACHIN GURJAR

RAJKUMAR GURJAR
UR
UR  47 920107396 Male 26/07/2006 61AVINASH GARG

SUNIL GARG
UR
UR  48 920107199 Female 11/09/2006 61ANUSHKA BHADORIYA

RAJVEER SINGH BHADORIYA
OBC
UR  49 920106278 Female 23/10/2006 61RUPALI RATHORE

DHARMENDRA SINGH RATHORE
UR
UR  50 920107718 Female 11/02/2007 61HARSHITA SHARMA

SANDEEP SHARMA
SC
UR  51 920106599 Male 15/05/2007 61AMIT SHAKYA

ASHOK SHAKYA
UR
UR  52 920108178 Male 05/06/2007 61AJEET SHARMA

SHYAMSUNDAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  53 920106742 Male 24/07/2007 61SURAJ KUSHWAH

SOMNATH KUSHWAH
UR
UR  54 920106631 Female 04/10/2008 61JAHNVI TOMAR

YADVENDRA TOMAR
OBC
UR  55 920108158 Male 10/07/2005 60AJAY PRAJAPATI

RAMNARESH PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  56 920106570 Male 15/12/2005 60RISHABH JAIN

PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN
UR
UR  57 920107076 Male 24/03/2006 60DHANANJAY SINGH JAT

DHARMENDRA SINGH JAT
SC
UR  58 920106309 Male 03/05/2006 60YOGESH KHARE

JANDEL SINGH
SC
UR  59 920108111 Male 04/05/2006 60ROHTAS JATAV

JADISH JATAV
UR
UR  60 920107874 Male 30/06/2006 60MUDIT MITTAL

HARIOM MITTAL
OBC
UR  61 920106286 Male 28/07/2006 60SORABH GURJAR

KRISHNA SINGH GURJAR
OBC
UR  62 920106955 Male 28/07/2006 60INDRAJEET KUSHWAH

KAMAL SINGH KUSHWAH
UR
UR  63 920108132 Male 03/08/2006 60ABHAY PARMAR

DHEERENDRA PARMAR
UR
UR  64 920106870 Female 28/08/2006 60RAGINI SHARMA

NEELESH SHARMA
UR
UR  65 920107108 Male 28/11/2006 60PRASHANT SINGH PARMAR

JITENDRA SINGH PARMAR
UR
UR  66 920107115 Male 19/12/2006 60NAITIK GARG

DEEPAK KUMAR GARG
OBC
UR  67 920108202 Female 02/02/2007 60TANUSHKA YADAV

DINESH YADAV
OBC
UR  68 920107962 Male 09/02/2007 60SHIVAM YADAV

VINEET YADAV
OBC
UR  69 920107730 Male 25/02/2007 60DIGVIJAY SINGH GURJAR

RAMCHITRA SINGH GURJAR
SC
UR  70 920108241 Male 14/08/2007 60KUNAL SANEHIYA

HAKIM SINGH
UR
UR  71 920106574 Male 05/10/2007 60HARSHIT SHARMA

MAHAVIR SHARMA
OBC
UR  72 920108154 Male 01/01/2008 60ANKIT

DHANIRAM
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OBC
UR  73 920108016 Male 20/03/2008 60DEEPAK KUSHAWAH

BEERENDRA SINGH KUSHAWAH
SC
UR  74 920108384 Female 07/10/2004 59SANJANA

MANIRAM SONI
UR
UR  75 920106468 Male 18/05/2005 59DEEPAK TOMAR

JAYPRAKASH TOMAR
OBC
UR  76 920108402 Male 14/08/2005 59GAURAV KUSHWAH

DEEVAN SINGH KUSHWAH
UR
UR  77 920107186 Male 16/08/2005 59PRASHANT SHARMA

ABDHESH SHARMA
UR
UR  78 920107073 Male 22/09/2005 59SUMIT BANSAL

SURESHCHANDRA BANSAL
OBC
UR  79 920107109 Female 01/03/2006 59POOJA DHAKAR

RAMNARESH DHAKAR
UR
UR  80 920107791 Male 02/03/2006 59JAYRAM SHARMA

DAYASHANKAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  81 920107172 Male 15/04/2006 59RAHUL RATHOR

BEERVAL RATHOR
OBC
UR  82 920107720 Male 02/06/2006 59RAVINDRA BAGHEL

KALYAN BAGHEL
UR
UR  83 920107955 Male 08/06/2006 59SAHIL SINGH TOMAR

NARENDRA SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  84 920106237 Male 14/08/2006 59JATIN SHARMA

DHARAM SINGH
OBC
UR  85 920107850 Male 02/09/2006 59VIVEK SINGH

SURENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  86 920107755 Male 19/11/2006 59SUSHEEL RATHOR

MUNNA LAL RATHOR
OBC
UR  87 920106733 Male 31/12/2006 59PIYUSH GOLE

BALBIR SINGH
UR
UR  88 920108237 Male 13/01/2007 59PIYUSH TOMAR

BALSHIVA SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  89 920107956 Male 27/03/2007 59SHASHWAT TIWARI

VINOD TIWARI
UR
UR  90 920106872 Male 28/03/2007 59ANURAG VYAS

SURESH VYAS
UR
UR  91 920107137 Female 15/08/2007 59SALONI TOMAR

ASHOK TOMAR
OBC
UR  92 920106892 Male 14/02/2005 58AMIT SINGH

BHUPENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  93 920107312 Male 27/05/2005 58KARTIK SHARMA

PRADEEP SHARMA
OBC
UR  94 920108416 Male 09/01/2006 58YOGESH RATHOR

SONERAM RATHOR
OBC
UR  95 920106315 Male 04/07/2006 58RATHESH SINGH KUSHWAH

KARAN SINGH
SC
UR  96 920106659 Male 11/07/2006 58GAURAV UMRAIYA

RAMLAKHAN
UR
UR  97 920106879 Male 10/10/2006 58DEVANG RAJORIYA

SANDEEP KUMAR RAJORIYA
UR
UR  98 920107427 Male 12/10/2006 58SHYAM TOMAR

JITENDRA SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  99 920106450 Male 22/04/2007 58HEMANT SHARMA

RAMAKHATYAR SHARMA
UR
UR 100 920107855 Male 06/08/2007 58PRIYVRAT SINGH TOMAR

CHATUR SINGH TOMAR
OBC
UR 101 920106295 Male 25/03/2008 58ARUN RAJPOOT

DEVENDRA SINGH
SC
UR 102 920106548 Male 01/01/2004 57GOURAV SINGH BADERIYA

ASHOK KUMAR BADERIYA
UR
UR 103 920106909 Male 06/02/2005 57DEV AGRAWAL

VIJAY AGRAWAL
OBC
UR 104 920106630 Male 14/02/2005 57SVAYAM SHIVHARE

RAMESH CHANDRA SHIVHARE
UR
UR 105 920107063 Female 14/12/2005 57AVNSHIKA GARG

SANDEEP GARG
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OBC
UR 106 920108189 Male 12/01/2006 57SATYAM GAUR

DARSHAN SINGH GAUR
UR
UR 107 920106416 Male 16/01/2006 57PUSHKAR PARASAR

BRIJESH PARASAR
OBC
UR 108 920107228 Male 03/03/2006 57BRIJESH KUSHWAH

RAMNIVAS KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 109 920107515 Male 12/03/2006 57GAURAV NAMDEV.

JASRAM NAMDEV
OBC
UR 110 920107059 Male 15/07/2006 57SONU SINGH

KAPOOR SINGH
UR
UR 111 920107579 Female 19/07/2006 57MONIKA SHARMA

RAMPRAKASH SHARMA
UR
UR 112 920106383 Male 16/08/2006 57MADHAVENDRA SINGH DHAKARE

GHANSHYAM SINGH
UR
UR 113 920107007 Male 14/11/2006 57MANU GUPTA

RAM GOPAL GUPTA
UR
UR 114 920107848 Female 16/12/2006 57RAMAN SINGH SIKARWAR

RAJU SINGH SIKARWAR
OBC
UR 115 920106937 Male 24/02/2007 57DESHRAJ GOUR

MUKESH GOUR
OBC
UR 116 920107589 Male 01/04/2007 57SANDEEP SINGH

MAHENDRA SINGH
UR
UR 117 920107412 Male 14/04/2007 57SHANU SHARMA

DEVENDRA SHARMA
UR
UR 118 920107520 Female 20/04/2007 57BASUNDHARA SIKARWAR

SHAILENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR
OBC
UR 119 920106297 Male 01/05/2007 57BRIJESH

SARNAM SINGH
OBC
UR 120 920107243 Male 07/05/2007 57ABHISHEK KUSHWAH

SULTAN SINGH
SC
UR 121 920107454 Male 11/06/2007 57NAGESH MAHOR

RAJENDRA MAHOR
SC
UR 122 920107379 Male 12/06/2007 57HARENDRA

RAKESH
UR
UR 123 920107666 Male 02/09/2008 57ANURAG DANDOTIYA

SHAILENDRA DANDOTIYA
OBC
UR 124 920107687 Male 01/01/2004 56KULDEEP SINGH

JAYVEER SINGH
UR
UR 125 920106437 Male 03/07/2005 56SATYAM SHARMA

KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA
OBC
UR 126 920107266 Female 01/01/2006 56POONAM KUSHWAH

MUKESH
UR
UR 127 920107360 Male 15/05/2006 56MOHIT UPADHYAY

MANJESH UPADHYAY
UR
UR 128 920106668 Male 12/06/2006 56PRIYANSHU GARG

PRADEEP KUMAR GARG
OBC
UR 129 920107241 Male 30/06/2006 56ANURAG RATHORE

RANVIR RATHORE
OBC
UR 130 920106956 Female 01/07/2006 56MUSKAN BANO

AKHTAR KHAN
OBC
UR 131 920106316 Male 05/07/2006 56VIJAY KANSANA

LOKENDRA SINGH
UR
UR 132 920108053 Female 06/07/2006 56ANKITA SIKARWAR

DEVENDRA SINGH
UR
UR 133 920107786 Male 10/07/2006 56HIMANSHU SHARMA

BHAGIRATH PRASAD SHARMA
UR
UR 134 920107458 Male 04/08/2006 56ADARSH SINGH DHAKARE

SATENDRA SINGH DHAKARE
UR
UR 135 920107886 Male 12/08/2006 56ABISHEK

NARENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR 136 920106837 Male 27/08/2006 56ROHIT GURJAR

JARJODHAN GURJAR
UR
UR 137 920106256 Male 25/09/2006 56ABHAY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR

RAJVEER SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR 138 920107518 Male 22/10/2006 56AAYUSH MISHRA

JITENDRA MISHRA
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SC
UR 139 920107787 Male 23/11/2006 56ARUN ATAL

DAULAT RAM ATAL
UR
UR 140 920108269 Male 22/12/2006 56DHANANJAY GOYAL

MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA
UR
UR 141 920106526 Male 01/01/2007 56VARUN SHARMA

SHUBHASH SHARMA
UR
UR 142 920106791 Male 01/01/2007 56BHANU SHARMA

SHAMBHU DAYAK SHARMA

Total Candidate :- 142
Grand Total Candidate :- 227
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920710183 Male 28/03/2007 39SOURABH SAHU

PRAKASH
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920710216 Male 14/08/2006 51KRISHNA RAJAK

KHEERSAGAR RAJAK
OBC
OBC   2 920709241 Female 07/10/2006 51KAVITA PATEL

NARMADA PRASAD
OBC
OBC   3 920708770 Male 14/10/2006 51RAJVEER SINGH THAKUR

AJIT SINGH THAKUR
OBC
OBC   4 920709318 Female 05/11/2006 51PRIYA SAHU

SHANKAR LAL SAHU
OBC
OBC   5 920709776 Male 27/12/2006 51ANSHUL KAHAR

HARIRAM KAHAR
OBC
OBC   6 920709664 Female 29/12/2006 51SAKSHI LODHI

MANSINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC   7 920708677 Male 14/01/2007 51SHIVANSH PATEL

SUNIL PATEL
OBC
OBC   8 920709080 Female 20/06/2007 51SHIVANI LODHI

VISHNU PRASAD
OBC
OBC   9 920710180 Female 10/07/2007 51ANJALI LODHI

ARVIND LODHI
OBC
OBC  10 920708810 Male 31/10/2005 50DEEPESH KAHAR

HARENDRA
OBC
OBC  11 920708695 Male 19/11/2005 50PIYUSH VERMA

SURESH CHANDRA VERMA
OBC
OBC  12 920708708 Female 02/02/2006 50DEEKSHA PATEL

PREMNARAYAN PATEL
OBC
OBC  13 920709159 Female 04/05/2006 50MUNMUN SAHU

BADELAL SAHU
OBC
OBC  14 920709321 Male 26/06/2006 50SURAJ KOURAV

HARIOM KOURAV
OBC
OBC  15 920709028 Male 17/07/2006 50ANIKET KUSHWAHA

MAHESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  16 920708899 Male 21/09/2006 50MAYANK SHRIVAS

KANHAIYA LAL SHRIVAS
OBC
OBC  17 920709986 Female 02/12/2006 50CHETNA YADAV

RAMKUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC  18 920710021 Female 03/12/2006 50LATASHA NORIYA

RAVI PRASAD NORIYA
OBC
OBC  19 920710105 Female 05/12/2006 50VISHAKHA PATEL

IMRAT PATEL
OBC
OBC  20 920708831 Male 27/12/2006 50DEEPESH PATEL

BHARAT PATEL
OBC
OBC  21 920709374 Male 11/01/2007 50ADITYA RAJ SONI

SHALIGRAM SONI
OBC
OBC  22 920709998 Female 15/01/2007 50RUHEE PARVEEN

HAMEED KHAN
OBC
OBC  23 920708829 Male 23/01/2007 50SOMENDRA NARAYAN KUSHWAHA

C. R. KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  24 920709184 Female 22/06/2005 49GAYATRI RAI

MOHAN RAI
OBC
OBC  25 920710043 Male 01/01/2006 49ROHIT KUMAR

RAVINDRA SINGH
OBC
OBC  26 920708641 Male 29/01/2006 49RUDRA SAHU

VIJAY SAHU
OBC
OBC  27 920709617 Female 03/04/2006 49NEHA KOURAV

SOMESH KOURAV
OBC
OBC  28 920709314 Male 06/05/2006 49HARSH RAJAK

OMPRAKASH RAJAK
OBC
OBC  29 920709817 Male 14/05/2006 49ANKIT RAJAK

LAL SAHAB RAJAK
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OBC
OBC  30 920709456 Male 21/06/2006 49ANURAG KUSHWAHA

PATIRAM KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  31 920709871 Female 18/07/2006 49PRIYA RAJAK

SUNEEL KUMAR RAJAK
OBC
OBC  32 920709272 Male 04/09/2006 49ANCHAL LODHI

ASHOK LODHI
OBC
OBC  33 920708857 Male 15/09/2006 49ANUPAM OKASH

YAGYESH SHAGYA OKASH

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920709423 Male 13/08/2006 51ASHUTOSH MEHRA

MAHESH MEHRA
SC
SC   2 920708860 Male 03/11/2006 51HARIOM CHOUDHARY

B.L. CHOUDHARY
SC
SC   3 920710000 Male 27/05/2005 50ANKIT

BALAKRAM
SC
SC   4 920708790 Male 13/01/2006 50SHIVAM JATAV

KOMAL JATAV
SC
SC   5 920709083 Female 29/07/2006 50SHURUTI MEHRA

RAMESH KUMAR
SC
SC   6 920709408 Male 25/10/2006 50NITESH NIRANKAR

LEKHRAM
SC
SC   7 920710214 Male 01/09/2004 49SARGAM CHORE

SANJAY CHORE
SC
SC   8 920709234 Female 09/07/2006 49DIVYA SILAVAT

DOULAT SINGH SILAVAT
SC
SC   9 920710161 Male 12/08/2006 49SAHIL MEHRA

RAMKUMAR MEHRA
SC
SC  10 920709325 Female 21/01/2007 49BEBI MEHRA

MANSINGH MEHRA
SC
SC  11 920709174 Male 18/06/2007 49SATYENDRA MEHRA

RATAN SINGH MEHRA
SC
SC  12 920710049 Male 24/03/2004 48SURAJ KUMAR MEHRA

SUNEEL MEHRA
SC
SC  13 920709531 Female 22/01/2006 47ISHIKA MEHRA

RAJESH MEHRA
SC
SC  14 920709753 Female 25/01/2006 47VINITA CHAUDHRY

SOMNATH CHAUDHRY
SC
SC  15 920709781 Female 29/01/2006 47VANDANA MEHRA

SIYARAM MEHRA
SC
SC  16 920709082 Male 06/08/2006 47BHANUPRTAP

DASHRATH
SC
SC  17 920708692 Female 24/09/2006 47RIYA MEHRA

SEETARAM MEHRA
SC
SC  18 920709210 Male 04/10/2006 47AJAY CHADAR

LAKHANLAL CHADAR
SC
SC  19 920708712 Female 20/11/2006 47SURBHI JHARIYA

VISHNU PRASAD JHARIYA
SC
SC  20 920708903 Female 02/04/2006 46URMILA MEHRA

ANNI LAL MEHRA
SC
SC  21 920708960 Male 07/04/2006 46ROHIT CHOUDHARY

DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  22 920709167 Female 03/10/2006 46ANKITA MEHRA

KAMLESH MEHRA
SC
SC  23 920709366 Male 04/10/2006 46GOURAV MEHRA

DHANRAJ MEHRA
SC
SC  24 920710193 Male 04/12/2006 46SWARNIM DEHARIYA

RAJKUMAR DEHARIYA
SC
SC  25 920708773 Male 08/01/2007 46SHIVAM MEHRA

MUKESH MEHRA
SC
SC  26 920709797 Male 19/01/2007 46AJAY PRASAD MAHOBIA

MUNNA LAL MAHOVIYA
SC
SC  27 920708722 Female 14/11/2007 46MOHIT KUMAR CHOUDHARI

TEEKARAM CHOUDHARY



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

NARSINGHPUR
Page No. 214

Dist. Name :-

29 Govt. H.S.S. NarsingpurSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

SC
SC  28 920709045 Male 04/10/2005 45PRADEEP MEHRA

DINESH KUMAR
SC
SC  29 920709604 Female 16/08/2006 45ANKITA LADIYA

BHAGWAN DAS
SC
SC  30 920708948 Female 11/11/2006 45ASTHA MEHRA

DHANIRAM
SC
SC  31 920709773 Female 05/12/2006 45POOJA JATAV

OMPRAKASH JATAV
SC
SC  32 920710035 Male 31/12/2006 45SHIVANSH MEHRA

NAVAL KISHOR MEHRA
SC
SC  33 920708687 Female 07/10/2008 45MUSKAN

BALRAM
SC
SC  34 920708825 Male 18/07/2004 44PARSOTTAM KATIYA

GHANSHYAM KATIYA
SC
SC  35 920708662 Male 11/11/2005 44ARUN CHOUDHARY

SURESH CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  36 920709547 Male 10/07/2006 44SHIVAM CHOUDHARY

RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  37 920709133 Female 30/09/2006 44SHIVANI

RAM SWAROOP
SC
SC  38 920709511 Female 04/10/2006 44ANAMIKA JATAV

DURGESH
SC
SC  39 920709013 Male 08/10/2006 44CHANDRAKANT SILAWAT

KAMLESH
SC
SC  40 920709249 Female 01/01/2007 44RAGANI JATAV

DAL CHANDRA
SC
SC  41 920709242 Female 25/04/2007 44ANSHIKA MEHRA

SONI LAL MEHRA

Total Candidate :- 41
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920709650 Female 01/04/2007 51RAMA BHARIYA

RAMKRISHN
ST
ST   2 920709127 Male 18/12/2006 50RAMKUMAR THAKUR

DASHRATH SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST   3 920709605 Female 10/06/2005 46SANJANA GOND

VIJAY KUMAR GOND
ST
ST   4 920708889 Female 29/03/2005 45NAMITA BHARIYA

OMPRAKASH BHARIYA
ST
ST   5 920708958 Female 12/05/2005 44KANCHNA BAI

PRAMOD KUMAR
ST
ST   6 920709034 Female 21/05/2006 44SHIVANI GOUND

KHILAN SINGH GOUND
ST
ST   7 920708870 Female 21/09/2006 44RAGINI THAKUR

HARI SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST   8 920708703 Male 07/09/2005 43RAM SEVAK THAKUR

YASHPAL SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST   9 920708649 Male 19/11/2005 42TARUN PRADHAN

BHAI LAL PRADHAN
ST
ST  10 920709022 Female 13/07/2006 42VINITA GOUND

RAKESH GOUND
ST
ST  11 920710269 Female 21/08/2006 42HIMANSHI GOND

RAMLAL
ST
ST  12 920709410 Male 14/02/2007 42ARJUN KOL

SANTOSH KOL
ST
ST  13 920709381 Male 10/10/2005 41DURGESH THAKUR

VIJAY THAKUR
ST
ST  14 920709828 Female 21/11/2006 41NITU GOUND

AJYODHDI GOUND
ST
ST  15 920709879 Female 01/01/2007 41NITISHA GOUND

SUNIL KUMAR GOUND
ST
ST  16 920708878 Female 10/06/2007 41ANKITA GOND

SUKHRAM
ST
ST  17 920709235 Male 23/10/2004 40DURGESH GOUND

BALRAM GOUND
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ST
ST  18 920709239 Male 16/04/2006 40HIMANSHU UIKEY

MAKHAN SINGH
ST
ST  19 920710140 Female 13/11/2006 40SURABHI

KAMLESH
ST
ST  20 920709981 Female 01/03/2007 40NAMRATA DHURWEY

VIJAY KUMAR DHURWEY
ST
ST  21 920709209 Female 04/10/2007 40AMITA THAKUR

JAGDISH THAKUR
ST
ST  22 920708926 Male 22/10/2005 39DEEPAK THAKUR

PARASRAM
ST
ST  23 920710153 Male 05/10/2006 39SOORAJ SINGH THAKUR

SHIV KUMAR THAKUR
ST
ST  24 920710229 Female 31/01/2007 39ANJALI BAI GOUND

KALI CHARAN GOUND
ST
ST  25 920709354 Female 21/05/2007 39JYOTI GOUND

RAMNARAYAN GOUND
ST
ST  26 920709631 Male 26/06/2004 38DEEPAK THAKUR

RAMESH THAKUR
ST
ST  27 920709759 Male 19/08/2006 38KRISHNA THAKUR

SUMMER THAKUR
ST
ST  28 920709222 Male 16/10/2006 38SUDEEP

RAJKUMAR
ST
ST  29 920709862 Male 09/11/2006 38MOHAN SINGH THAKUR

HIMMAT SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST  30 920708982 Female 29/12/2006 38NEELAM  KAKODIYA

SUNIL KUMAR KAKODIYA
ST
ST  31 920709334 Male 02/01/2007 38RADHYESHYAM

AJAY KUMAR
ST
ST  32 920709271 Female 29/01/2007 38SHIVANI THAKUR

NIJAM SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST  33 920710224 Male 03/08/2007 38NEERAJ THAKUR

HARI THAKUR
ST
ST  34 920709766 Male 11/11/2005 37BHUPESH GOUND

BHAGWAT SINGH GOUND

Total Candidate :- 34
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920709917 Male 02/04/2007 73PAVAN KUMAR RAI

LAXMI PRASAD RAI
OBC
UR   2 920709559 Female 27/02/2006 71GEETA LODHI

GOPAL LODHI
UR
UR   3 920708631 Male 27/08/2006 71SHIVANSH NEMA

MUKESH NEMA
OBC
UR   4 920709779 Female 15/07/2006 70ANKITA PATEL

NARESH PATEL
OBC
UR   5 920709934 Male 16/08/2007 69PRATEEK

ANIL KUMAR
OBC
UR   6 920708796 Male 09/11/2005 67SURAJ KOURAV

MAHESH KOURAV
OBC
UR   7 920709265 Male 08/01/2006 67SOHAIL AHMAD

MUSTAPHA AHMAD
UR
UR   8 920709336 Female 12/05/2006 67SANGEETA BISWAS

TARUN KUMAR BISWAS
OBC
UR   9 920708928 Male 17/10/2006 67MAYANK KUSHWAHA

MUNGARAM
OBC
UR  10 920708975 Male 09/12/2005 66SHUBH SONI

SANDEEP SONI
OBC
UR  11 920709865 Female 22/10/2006 65PUSHPANJALI LODHI

KANHAIYA LAL
SC
UR  12 920708734 Female 14/02/2007 65SWATI MAHAR

BHUMESHWAR MAHAR
UR
UR  13 920709524 Female 09/03/2006 63KANISHKA KHATRI

AJAY KHATRI
OBC
UR  14 920708792 Female 26/04/2006 63ASMITA SAHU

VINOD SAHU
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OBC
UR  15 920709435 Male 22/08/2006 63ANUJ SARATHE

PURSHOTTAM SARATHE
OBC
UR  16 920708866 Male 11/11/2006 63PRAKHAR VISHWAKARMA

CHANDRA KANT VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  17 920709145 Male 03/01/2007 63HARSH KUMAR SAHU

RAMKRISHNA SAHU
SC
UR  18 920710223 Female 16/08/2007 63PRIYANSHI SILAWAT

NEERAJ KUMAR
OBC
UR  19 920709720 Female 15/04/2007 62BABLI LODHI

DASHRATH LODHI
OBC
UR  20 920709394 Male 15/08/2007 62AARYAN

GYANEE SINGH
OBC
UR  21 920708775 Male 24/02/2006 61DEEPSAGAR LODHI

CHAIN SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  22 920709810 Male 19/03/2006 61RIHAN KHAN

ABDUL KAREEM KHAN
OBC
UR  23 920710251 Male 25/07/2006 61HIMANSHU GIR GOSWAMI

CHHANNU GIR GOSWAMI
OBC
UR  24 920709172 Female 19/07/2005 60NISHA PATEL

RAM SINGH
OBC
UR  25 920709009 Female 19/10/2005 60SUHANI

SANDEEP
SC
UR  26 920708705 Female 07/05/2006 60SONIYA LADIYA

TABAL SINGH LADIYA
UR
UR  27 920709224 Female 20/05/2006 60PRAGATI NEMA

MOHAN LAL
OBC
UR  28 920710024 Male 29/08/2006 60NITIN KIRAR

ONKAR PRASAD KIRAR
UR
UR  29 920710004 Male 24/09/2006 60FARHAN SHEIKH

MD. HADI SHEIKH
OBC
UR  30 920708665 Female 27/09/2006 60RIMJHIM VERMA

LAXMINARAYAN
OBC
UR  31 920709644 Female 03/10/2006 60RAJESHWARI CHOURASIYA

RUDRESH CHOURASIYA
OBC
UR  32 920709864 Male 04/10/2006 60PRAYANSHU KUSHWAHA

CHANDRABHAN
UR
UR  33 920709996 Male 16/11/2006 60AMAN KHAN

MD AZHAR KHAN
SC
UR  34 920709831 Male 04/02/2007 60MANISH MEHRA

DHANRAJ MEHRA
OBC
UR  35 920710245 Male 23/02/2007 60GAGAN SAHU

BABULAL SAHU
OBC
UR  36 920709396 Female 05/01/2006 59REENA YADAV

MUKESH YADAV
OBC
UR  37 920709702 Male 24/12/2004 58VIKRANT PATEL

RAGHUVEER KOURAV
UR
UR  38 920708683 Female 10/11/2005 58KHUSHI NEMA

RAKESH NEMA
OBC
UR  39 920708886 Female 27/02/2006 58SHIKSHA BAIRAGI

SURENDRA DAS BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  40 920709480 Male 07/04/2006 58ARPIT PATEL

POORAN SINGH PATEL
OBC
UR  41 920710025 Male 01/08/2006 58AMAN VERMA

ASHOK KUMAR VERMA
SC
UR  42 920710203 Male 19/09/2006 58ROHIT JATAV

RAMSINGH JATAV
OBC
UR  43 920709277 Female 30/09/2006 58DEVANSHI SEN

MADAN KUMAR SEN
UR
UR  44 920709383 Male 04/04/2007 58AYUSH SHARMA

SUDHIR SHARMA
SC
UR  45 920709063 Male 21/02/2005 57RAJIV JATAV

RAJKUMAR JATAV
OBC
UR  46 920709721 Male 03/01/2006 57KAPIL SONI

JITENDRA
OBC
UR  47 920710206 Female 16/04/2006 57PARUL VISHWAKARMA

RISHI VISHWAKARMA
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SC
UR  48 920709352 Female 04/09/2006 57JAYA BAI MEHRA

SURESH KUMAR MEHRA
SC
UR  49 920708638 Female 03/10/2006 57YASHODA DHANAK

MANSINGH DHANAK
OBC
UR  50 920708743 Male 07/12/2006 57CHETAN PRAJAPATI

SHOBHA RAM PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  51 920708909 Male 18/12/2006 57TARUNRAJ CHOUDHARY

SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
OBC
UR  52 920709131 Female 31/03/2007 57SRISHTI LODHI

NETRAM LODHI
OBC
UR  53 920710219 Female 09/04/2007 57ROSHNI LODHI

DALCHAND LODHI
ST
UR  54 920709466 Female 29/08/2007 57SOUMYA THAKUR

MAHESH THAKUR
OBC
UR  55 920709118 Male 05/08/2005 56ARYAN KOURAV

OMPRAKASH KOURAV
SC
UR  56 920709335 Male 25/07/2006 56UTKARSH KUMAR MEHRA

SATEESH KUMAR MEHRA
OBC
UR  57 920708996 Female 13/08/2006 56AASHA BAI LODHI

HAWAN SINGH
UR
UR  58 920709149 Male 12/09/2006 56SHUBH NEMA

ASHISH NEMA
OBC
UR  59 920709640 Male 05/10/2006 56SATYAM

ANJAN
UR
UR  60 920709564 Male 08/01/2007 56ASHWINI STHAPAK

ASHOK STHAPAK
OBC
UR  61 920709904 Female 28/02/2007 56YASHIKA RAY

ABHILESH RAY
OBC
UR  62 920708667 Female 01/10/2005 55NIDHI PATVA

ANIL PATVA
SC
UR  63 920709905 Male 11/11/2005 55NIKHIL

PARAMLAL
OBC
UR  64 920708820 Female 10/08/2006 55PRANJAL PATEL

PRAMOD PATEL
OBC
UR  65 920709637 Male 08/09/2006 55ANKIT SONI

KARHORI SONI
OBC
UR  66 920710031 Male 22/11/2006 55SACHIN PRAJAPATI

CHANDRASHEKHAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  67 920709571 Female 21/12/2006 55SUHANI YADAV

BADDU YADAV
UR
UR  68 920709574 Male 11/02/2007 55ASHWIN BHARGAVA

SATENDRA KUMAR BHARGAVA
OBC
UR  69 920709069 Female 01/08/2007 55AMISHA PATEL

SHAMMBHU DAYAL PATEL
OBC
UR  70 920709455 Male 11/09/2007 55ASHISH KUSHWAHA

TARACHAND KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  71 920709320 Male 01/10/2005 54DHRUV SONI

RAM PRAKASH SONI
OBC
UR  72 920709091 Male 02/02/2006 54AMBAR SINGH KAURAV

AJAY KAURAV
OBC
UR  73 920709121 Male 08/04/2006 54TANISHK SEN

KANHAIYA LAL SEN
OBC
UR  74 920708652 Male 06/05/2006 54RAJ VISHWAKARMA

RAJESH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  75 920710057 Female 25/07/2006 54ANANYA VISHWAKARMA

AMARNATH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  76 920708835 Female 29/07/2006 54SONAM SAHU

LALSAHAB
OBC
UR  77 920709550 Female 10/08/2006 54PRATEEKSHA KOURAV

TEEKARAM KOURAV
OBC
UR  78 920708673 Male 20/08/2006 54NISHANT PRAJAPATI

SURESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  79 920709629 Female 19/09/2006 54HARSHITA CHOURASIYA

HARIOM CHOURASIYA
OBC
UR  80 920710001 Male 20/10/2006 54SHYAM SONI

SUNDAR LAL SONI
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OBC
UR  81 920709696 Male 26/05/2005 53VINEET KOURAV

BHAGWANDAS KOURAV
OBC
UR  82 920709884 Male 12/08/2005 53ROHIT LODHI

MURARI LODHI
OBC
UR  83 920708988 Male 05/09/2005 53PANKAJ PAL

DEVENDRA PAL
OBC
UR  84 920708963 Male 03/01/2006 53GAJENDRA PATEL

ANANT SINGH PATEL
OBC
UR  85 920709095 Male 24/02/2006 53ANIL KOURAV

AJMER KOURAV
SC
UR  86 920709204 Male 24/04/2006 53PRABHAT MEHRA

GIRIRAJ MEHRA
OBC
UR  87 920709733 Female 24/06/2006 53VANSHITA KUMARI MALVIYA

OMPRAKASH MALVIYA
SC
UR  88 920709040 Male 26/06/2006 53HARSHIT

THOMAN SINGH MEHARA
OBC
UR  89 920708842 Male 16/09/2006 53KRISHANKANT PATEL

RAKESH PATEL
OBC
UR  90 920709005 Male 16/09/2006 53VEDPRAKASH LODHI

MURARI LAL LODHI
ST
UR  91 920709417 Female 20/09/2006 53SHIVANI THAKUR

MURLIDHAR THAKUR
OBC
UR  92 920708856 Male 24/09/2006 53DURGESH KUSHWAHA

HEMRAJ KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  93 920709521 Male 05/12/2006 53SOHIL ANSARI

VAKEEL ANSARI
UR
UR  94 920710260 Male 25/12/2006 53SAKET UPADHYAY

RAJKUMAR UPADHYAY
SC
UR  95 920709857 Female 14/01/2007 53TRIPTI CHOUDHARY

RAMKISHAN CHOUDHARY
OBC
UR  96 920709445 Female 15/08/2007 53NEETU LODHI

DAYARAM LODHI
OBC
UR  97 920710265 Female 01/10/2007 53SAMIKSHA LODHI

DALEEP LODHI
OBC
UR  98 920710266 Female 01/01/2008 53SNEHA LODHI

OMKAR PATEL
UR
UR  99 920709535 Male 12/10/2005 52MO. ANAS

MO. KALEEM
OBC
UR 100 920709711 Male 01/01/2006 52TARUN PATEL

ANNILAL PATEL
OBC
UR 101 920710131 Male 02/01/2006 52ADITYA KOURAV

DRAVLAL KOURAV
SC
UR 102 920708858 Male 13/02/2006 52PUNEET MEHRA

MUKESH MEHRA
OBC
UR 103 920708750 Female 07/03/2006 52SHIVANI KOURAV

KAMTA KOURAV
SC
UR 104 920708816 Male 15/03/2006 52NARAYAN CHAMAR

RAMNARESH
OBC
UR 105 920708763 Male 12/04/2006 52SACHIN PATEL

KOMAL PATEL
SC
UR 106 920709422 Male 08/08/2006 52UDAY RAJ JHARIYA

CHHOTELAL JHARIYA
SC
UR 107 920710199 Male 27/08/2006 52BRAJESH CHAUDHRI

AMAR SINGH CHAUDHRI
OBC
UR 108 920709669 Male 28/08/2006 52RISHIRAJ PATEL

DHANIRAM PATEL
SC
UR 109 920710174 Male 27/10/2006 52NIKHIL KUMAR PAGARE

TULSIRAM PAGARE
OBC
UR 110 920709227 Male 11/11/2006 52HIMESH PATEL

SHOBHARAM PATEL
UR
UR 111 920709111 Male 30/11/2006 52BHUPENDRA KUMAR PATHAK

SUJAN
OBC
UR 112 920710126 Male 30/01/2007 52KRISHNA KOURAV

SUNIL KOURAV
OBC
UR 113 920710215 Female 28/02/2007 52AMRITA SAHU

ARVIND SAHU
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SC
UR 114 920709777 Male 03/03/2007 52KRISHNAKANT AHIRWAR

CHHOTELAL AHIRWAR
SC
UR 115 920708767 Male 03/05/2007 52SACHIN CHADAR

KEDAR SINGH CHADAR
OBC
UR 116 920710069 Male 07/07/2007 52DEVRAJ KOURAV

RAJENDRA KOURAV
OBC
UR 117 920709299 Male 26/04/2004 51DEVANSH KOURAV

TEJSINGH KOURAV
SC
UR 118 920709837 Male 17/07/2004 51HEMANT MEHRA

RAJKUMAR MEHRA
OBC
UR 119 920709668 Male 01/01/2005 51AYUSH KUMAR SONI

RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI
OBC
UR 120 920709704 Female 02/05/2005 51RAJESHWARI LODHI

ARVIND LODHI
OBC
UR 121 920708680 Female 24/07/2005 51IRAM KHAN

AJAJUL ISLAM
OBC
UR 122 920709636 Male 27/09/2005 51HARSHIT KAURAV

OMPRAKASH KAURAV
UR
UR 123 920710173 Male 21/11/2005 51AMAN TIWARI

ANIL TIWARI
OBC
UR 124 920709373 Female 23/11/2005 51AKANCHA PAL

ASHISH PAL
OBC
UR 125 920709565 Male 09/01/2006 51SHUSHANT PATWA

DILEEP KUMAR PATWA
OBC
UR 126 920710172 Female 22/04/2006 51POONAM SAHU

HARIRAM SAHU
OBC
UR 127 920709232 Male 25/05/2006 51ADITYA PATEL

ASHWINI PATEL
SC
UR 128 920709465 Male 01/06/2006 51VIVEK CHOUDHARY

LALU BHAI CHOUDHARY
OBC
UR 129 920709252 Male 16/07/2006 51NIKHIL RAJAK

BHAJAN LAL
UR
UR 130 920708850 Male 20/07/2006 51UDIT RAJPUT

BALWAN RAJPUT
UR
UR 131 920709592 Female 26/07/2006 51SALONI STHAPAK

RAKESH STHAPAK

Total Candidate :- 131
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920206423 Female 10/10/2006 44ANUSHKA GOSWAMI

OMPRAKASH
OBC
OBC   2 920205310 Male 25/10/2006 44NITESH

GOPAL
OBC
OBC   3 920206517 Male 30/10/2006 44MANOJ DHAKAD

RAMESH CHANDRA DHAKAD
OBC
OBC   4 920206813 Male 11/11/2006 44SANGEETA KUMARI DHAKAD

PRAKASH CHANDRA
OBC
OBC   5 920206414 Male 06/02/2007 44PAVAN

GOPAL
OBC
OBC   6 920205361 Male 14/03/2007 44DASHARATH DHANGAR

MUKESH
OBC
OBC   7 920206306 Female 18/06/2007 44NANDNI

BHERULAL
OBC
OBC   8 920205258 Male 12/10/2007 44RAVI GARASIYA

SARDAR JI
OBC
OBC   9 920206793 Female 28/12/2004 43SHITAL

TEJ KARAN
OBC
OBC  10 920206227 Male 05/03/2005 43PINTU

GOPAL
OBC
OBC  11 920206245 Male 09/07/2005 43ANKIT DHAKAD

BALURAM
OBC
OBC  12 920206614 Male 23/07/2005 43ABHISHEK KUSHVAH

KANHAIYALAL KUSHVAH
OBC
OBC  13 920205694 Male 20/12/2005 43ARUN GURJAR

DEVILAL GURJAR
OBC
OBC  14 920205331 Male 10/05/2006 43KARAN

RUPNARAYAN
OBC
OBC  15 920206698 Female 26/05/2006 43AASTHA

DASHARATH
OBC
OBC  16 920206220 Male 12/08/2006 43SHRAWAN MALI

KANHAIYA LAL
OBC
OBC  17 920206183 Female 05/09/2006 43ARPITA LOHAR

JAGDISH CHANDRA
OBC
OBC  18 920205536 Female 13/09/2006 43BASANTI

KAILASH CHANDRA
OBC
OBC  19 920206263 Male 16/11/2006 43ARVINDRA MEENA

JAGDISH MEENA
OBC
OBC  20 920205808 Female 23/11/2006 43SULTANA BEE

MO SHAKIR
OBC
OBC  21 920206279 Female 06/12/2006 43SUNITA DANGI

NARAYAN DANGI
OBC
OBC  22 920206526 Male 22/01/2007 43HARISH DHAKAD

RAM CHANDRA
OBC
OBC  23 920206844 Male 26/05/2007 43PAWAN

DEVILAL
OBC
OBC  24 920206297 Male 20/06/2007 43NIKHIL RATHOR

JAGDISH
OBC
OBC  25 920205590 Male 31/07/2007 43GANESH

MANSINGH
OBC
OBC  26 920205678 Male 12/11/2007 43MAHESH

PRAHALAD
OBC
OBC  27 920206053 Female 14/11/2007 43CHETNA

RADHESHYAM
OBC
OBC  28 920206658 Male 01/01/2008 43TARUN PATIDAR

MUKESH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  29 920205804 Female 23/04/2008 43NANDINI GWALA

SUNIL GWALA
OBC
OBC  30 920206601 Female 26/10/2004 42URMILA MEENA

BALMUKUND MEENA
OBC
OBC  31 920205792 Male 24/11/2004 42VISHAL MALI

BAGDIRAM
OBC
OBC  32 920205444 Female 11/05/2005 42DURGA PATIDAR

SHIVNARAYAN PATIDAR
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OBC
OBC  33 920205339 Male 05/08/2005 42SHUBHAM PATIDAR

KISHOR PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  34 920206494 Female 02/04/2006 42DIVYA TAILOR

VIJESH TAILOR

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920206067 Male 06/04/2007 44NIRMAL KUMAR REGAR

SUNIL
SC
SC   2 920206351 Male 01/01/2008 44AJAY BALAI

KAMAL BALAI
SC
SC   3 920205436 Male 03/08/2004 43DEVENDRA

RAMNARAYAN
SC
SC   4 920206544 Male 18/04/2007 43ARVIND KATARIA

MANGI LAL
SC
SC   5 920205543 Female 20/06/2007 43CHANCHAL

DASRATH
SC
SC   6 920206549 Female 02/01/2006 42NEHA

BHAVARLAL
SC
SC   7 920206370 Female 03/09/2006 42KHUSHI KUMARI

KAILASH
SC
SC   8 920206766 Male 01/05/2007 42SUMIT DURGA

RAJKUMAR DURGA
SC
SC   9 920205273 Female 30/06/2007 42CHETNA

DINESH
SC
SC  10 920205225 Female 11/07/2005 41SHIVANI DHANERWAL

MADANLAL DHANERWAL
SC
SC  11 920206715 Female 12/10/2005 41KHUSHI SAGAR

RAKESH
SC
SC  12 920206172 Female 05/11/2005 41NAINA

KAILASH
SC
SC  13 920205738 Male 25/03/2006 41RAHUL KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN
SC
SC  14 920205626 Female 02/10/2006 41DIVYA MEGHWAL

CHAMPA LAL
SC
SC  15 920206669 Male 19/02/2007 41SATISH KUMAR

KARULAL
SC
SC  16 920205221 Male 13/04/2007 41VISHAL MEGHVAL

JAGDISH
SC
SC  17 920205818 Female 13/04/2007 41KRISHNA

KAMLESH
SC
SC  18 920205773 Female 20/06/2007 41MANISHA

PRAMOD ARYA
SC
SC  19 920206066 Male 15/07/2007 41SANDEEP REGAR

BHAGATRAM
SC
SC  20 920206007 Female 18/07/2007 41KIRAN MEGHWAL

MOHANLAL
SC
SC  21 920206229 Male 12/08/2005 40ROHIT MEGHVAL

PREM CHAND MEGHVAL
SC
SC  22 920205781 Female 03/12/2005 40BHUMIKA SAGAR

RAJESH
SC
SC  23 920206701 Female 19/05/2006 40KHUSHBOO

SAMPATLAL
SC
SC  24 920205775 Male 13/11/2006 40VISHAL

RAMESH
SC
SC  25 920205650 Male 21/10/2004 39VIKAS MEGHWAL

RADHESHYAM
SC
SC  26 920206298 Male 07/07/2005 39NEERAJ

MADAN LAL
SC
SC  27 920206085 Female 26/02/2006 39NAYNA

PRABHULAL
SC
SC  28 920206258 Female 09/11/2006 39ANITA

AMRAT LAL
SC
SC  29 920206529 Male 22/11/2006 39BALRAM

SHOKIN KUMAR
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SC
SC  30 920206712 Female 02/12/2006 39ANJALI MEGHWAL

SURESH CHANDRA MEGHWAL
SC
SC  31 920206061 Male 21/06/2007 39MANJEET BHATNAGAR

GOPAL BHATNAGAR
SC
SC  32 920206429 Male 08/08/2007 39ASHISH MEGHWAL

BABULAL
SC
SC  33 920205784 Female 30/06/2005 38ANKITA JATAV

DINESH KUMAR JATAV
SC
SC  34 920206078 Male 01/01/2006 38JAY

NARESH KUMAR
SC
SC  35 920206621 Male 28/05/2006 38VINOD KUMAR

DADAMCHAND
SC
SC  36 920205785 Male 02/07/2006 38DEEPAK

HARISH
SC
SC  37 920206672 Male 20/09/2006 38PRAVEEN

PRAKASH
SC
SC  38 920205825 Male 05/11/2006 38MAHESH ARYA

CHENRAM ARYA

Total Candidate :- 38
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920205794 Female 19/10/2006 43KAVITA

DINESH CHANDRA
ST
ST   2 920206336 Male 03/05/2007 42NIRNJAN KHAIR

GANPATLAL KHAIR
ST
ST   3 920205686 Female 21/03/2006 41NIHARIKA REGAR

GOPAL REGAR
ST
ST   4 920205942 Male 07/05/2006 39BALWANT RAWAT

LAXMAN RAWAT
ST
ST   5 920206152 Female 21/06/2006 39KAJAL BHIL

DILIP KUMAR
ST
ST   6 920205638 Female 01/01/2005 38KALI

BHERULAL
ST
ST   7 920206585 Female 06/09/2006 38KALI BHIL

GHASILAL BHIL
ST
ST   8 920205254 Female 01/04/2006 37SEEMA

SHYAM
ST
ST   9 920205653 Male 02/07/2007 37SURAJ

LALURAM
ST
ST  10 920206314 Male 20/06/2004 36LAKHAN

BABULAL
ST
ST  11 920206407 Female 15/01/2005 36ARJUN

DEVILAL
ST
ST  12 920206358 Male 23/04/2006 36KUNDAN

DEVI LAL
ST
ST  13 920205623 Female 05/07/2006 36KAUSHALYA

SHANKARLAL BHIL
ST
ST  14 920205334 Male 11/07/2003 35NIKHIL

DINESH

Total Candidate :- 14
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920206062 Male 01/04/2006 67LOKESH

KESARIMAL
UR
UR   2 920205786 Female 01/09/2006 64NIDHI SHARMA

NITESH SHARMA
OBC
UR   3 920206024 Male 20/02/2006 62NARENDRA

KISHOR
OBC
UR   4 920205216 Female 03/08/2006 60LALITA

KARULAL
UR
UR   5 920206525 Female 13/10/2006 60LAKSHAMI VYAS

UMESH VYAS
UR
UR   6 920206323 Male 01/01/2008 59JAYSINGH RATHOD

RAJESHVAR RATHOD
OBC
UR   7 920206695 Female 26/02/2006 58RADHIKA

GHANASHYAM
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OBC
UR   8 920205526 Female 14/06/2006 57POOJA RATHOR

RAJKUMAR RATHOR
OBC
UR   9 920206207 Male 28/07/2006 57MOHIT BAIRAGI

GOPAL DAS BAIRAGI
UR
UR  10 920206375 Male 24/04/2007 56UJJAWAL SHARMA

DINESH SHARMA
UR
UR  11 920206398 Male 24/04/2007 56ANAND SHARMA

RAJESH SHARMA
UR
UR  12 920206311 Female 24/04/2008 56GARIMA SHARMA

GOPAL SHARMA
OBC
UR  13 920206767 Male 17/05/2006 55VIJAY SINGH

BHAGAT SINGH
OBC
UR  14 920205400 Female 16/03/2006 54PAYAL

LABCHAND
OBC
UR  15 920206799 Male 03/06/2006 54SHIVANARAYAN

BAGDEERAM
OBC
UR  16 920205458 Female 05/08/2007 54ANJALI SEN

PAWAN SEN
OBC
UR  17 920205498 Male 17/01/2006 53IMRAN

AJIJ HUSSAIN
OBC
UR  18 920205889 Male 28/09/2008 53ASHISH KUMAR DHAKED

NAND KISHOR DHAKED
OBC
UR  19 920205502 Male 24/06/2004 52MAYANK DHANGAR

ARJUN DHANGAR
SC
UR  20 920206422 Female 14/02/2006 52NILU

SITARAM
OBC
UR  21 920206620 Female 20/02/2006 52PRIYA

BASANTILAL
OBC
UR  22 920205974 Male 12/04/2006 52NILESH

PRAHALAD
OBC
UR  23 920205388 Male 10/06/2006 52ANKIT DANGI

RAMESHCHANDRA JI DANGI
UR
UR  24 920205751 Male 27/06/2006 52GURPREET SINGH SALUJA

SURJEET SINGH SALUJA
UR
UR  25 920206795 Male 07/03/2007 52RAJESH

SHYAMLAL
SC
UR  26 920206139 Female 25/04/2007 52DIMPAL CHANDERIYA

RAJKUMAR CHANDERIYA
UR
UR  27 920206265 Female 25/09/2007 52KHUSHI KUNWAR

PREM SINGH
OBC
UR  28 920206399 Male 27/03/2006 51SHAILENDRA RAWAT

KRISHNA GOPAL
OBC
UR  29 920206100 Male 27/04/2006 51PRADIP DHANGAR

DEVILAL DHANGAR
SC
UR  30 920205520 Male 18/08/2006 51VISHAL

LAXMINARAYAN
SC
UR  31 920205545 Female 30/11/2006 51BHAGVANTI

GHANSHYAM BALAI
OBC
UR  32 920205800 Male 21/02/2007 51SANJU

SUNIL NATH
SC
UR  33 920206039 Female 05/07/2007 51PAYAL

PRAHALAD
OBC
UR  34 920205973 Female 21/08/2007 51JYOTI

LABCHAND
OBC
UR  35 920205940 Male 30/08/2007 51HARSHIT DHANGAR

SHAMBHULAL
UR
UR  36 920205589 Male 02/10/2007 51NAGESH SETHIYA

SANJAY
OBC
UR  37 920206811 Male 26/08/2005 50PRAVIN PATIDAR

JAGDISH PATIDAR
OBC
UR  38 920205423 Female 07/02/2006 50SONA DHANGAR

KANWARLAL DHANGAR
OBC
UR  39 920206514 Male 10/02/2006 50PINTU KUMAR DHAKAD

RADHESHYAM
OBC
UR  40 920206330 Female 01/04/2006 50SONIYA

KHUMAN SINGH
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SC
UR  41 920206333 Female 03/06/2006 50JONU CHOUHAN

MANGILAL CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  42 920206324 Female 11/08/2006 50RAVINA DANGI

BHARATSINGH
OBC
UR  43 920205631 Female 22/12/2006 50ABHILASHA

RAMDAYAL
UR
UR  44 920207944 Female 05/02/2007 50AASTHA GUJARATI

SATISH GUJARATI
UR
UR  45 920205553 Female 04/06/2007 50PAYAL NAGDA

SURESH NAGDA
OBC
UR  46 920206009 Male 09/09/2007 50VISHAL KUMAR

GANPAT LAL
OBC
UR  47 920206044 Male 01/01/2008 50VIPUL KHATI PATEL

RAMESH CHANDRA KHATI PATEL
OBC
UR  48 920206519 Female 18/05/2006 49SALONI

RAMDAYAL
UR
UR  49 920205753 Female 30/06/2006 49SANJANA KUNWAR

RANJEET SINGH
UR
UR  50 920205745 Female 27/10/2006 49PAYAL KUNWAR SONGARA

VIRENDRA SINGH SONGARA
OBC
UR  51 920206673 Female 12/11/2006 49RENUKA

DEVILAL
UR
UR  52 920206402 Male 13/10/2007 49VISHAL NAGDA

SANTOSH NAGDA
OBC
UR  53 920206534 Female 08/11/2004 48IRAMNAAZ

MO RAIS
UR
UR  54 920205210 Female 01/01/2005 48SANTOSH KUMARI JOSI

ASHOK SHARMA
UR
UR  55 920206025 Male 01/03/2005 48SHANKAR SINGH RAJPUT

PRAHLAD SINGH RAJPUT
UR
UR  56 920206018 Female 13/09/2005 48PRATHANA SHARMA

SHAYAM SHARMA
SC
UR  57 920206428 Male 19/02/2006 48KARAN BALAI

MUKESH
UR
UR  58 920205609 Male 02/03/2006 48DIVYAM NAGAR

DEVENDRA KUMAR NAGAR
UR
UR  59 920206341 Female 02/04/2006 48ASHA KUNWAR

NEPAL SINGH
OBC
UR  60 920206641 Male 24/06/2006 48BABLU DHAKAD

SHAMBHULAL DHAKAD
SC
UR  61 920205547 Female 10/07/2006 48SEEMA

MOHANLAL
OBC
UR  62 920206858 Male 06/08/2006 48ARJUN DHAKAD

KAILASH CHANDRA
OBC
UR  63 920206686 Male 15/10/2006 48VISHAL

TULSI RAM
OBC
UR  64 920205471 Female 18/10/2006 48DIKSHA

DASHRATH
OBC
UR  65 920205999 Female 14/03/2007 48ANJALI SONI

SUSHIL
UR
UR  66 920205710 Male 26/04/2007 48AMAN KHA

ASHIN KHAN
OBC
UR  67 920205780 Male 09/06/2007 48AALOK RATHOR

NAVNEET RATHOR
OBC
UR  68 920206189 Male 03/07/2007 48DILSHAD AHMAD

NOUSHAD AHMAD
OBC
UR  69 920205882 Female 15/07/2007 48HEMALATA KUMARI

GOVARDHAN
OBC
UR  70 920206103 Female 27/07/2005 47SUMAN

PRAHLAD
SC
UR  71 920206876 Male 05/12/2005 47MONU

UMESH
SC
UR  72 920206821 Female 09/02/2006 47MAMTA MEGHWAL

PRAKASH
OBC
UR  73 920205468 Female 14/03/2006 47KRISHNA SWARNKAR

CHANDRASHEKHAR SWARNKAR
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OBC
UR  74 920206010 Female 20/03/2006 47ANGUR BALA NAYAK

BHAGAT RAM NAYAK
OBC
UR  75 920206697 Male 03/04/2006 47ABHISHEK

PRAKASH
UR
UR  76 920206267 Male 12/06/2006 47CHIKURAJ SINGH

BHANWAR SINGH
OBC
UR  77 920205875 Female 12/08/2006 47POOJA DANGI

DASHRATH
SC
UR  78 920206332 Female 02/10/2006 47AMIT MEGHWAL

LALARAM MEGWAL
SC
UR  79 920206106 Female 12/11/2006 47TAMANNA

NAGULAL BALAI
OBC
UR  80 920205779 Female 29/11/2006 47DIVYA BAIRAGI

SURESH BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  81 920206104 Male 02/12/2006 47ARJUN

BHONI RAM
UR
UR  82 920205685 Male 01/01/2007 47BHAVANIRAJ SINGH RATHOD

RAJENDRASINGH
OBC
UR  83 920206242 Male 14/01/2007 47TANISH KUMAR

BRAJAMOHAN
OBC
UR  84 920206171 Male 13/02/2007 47BHANU PRATAP

PRAKASH CHANDRA
OBC
UR  85 920205926 Male 02/06/2007 47YASHPAL VISHWAKARMA

GOPAL
OBC
UR  86 920206256 Male 22/06/2007 47SUMIT KUMAR

KAILASHCHANDR
OBC
UR  87 920205303 Female 05/07/2007 47KHUSHI TANWAR

TEJPAL TANWAR
ST
UR  88 920205715 Male 15/07/2007 47SANJAY

UNKAR LAL
OBC
UR  89 920206580 Male 11/11/2007 47TUFAN KHAROL

GHANSHYAM
OBC
UR  90 920205501 Male 17/07/2005 46ARJUN MALI

GOPAL MALI
OBC
UR  91 920206512 Male 16/09/2005 46MOIN QURESHI

MO.SHAKIR
SC
UR  92 920205362 Male 30/09/2005 46DHIRAJ MEGHVAL

BANWARILAL
OBC
UR  93 920206839 Female 28/12/2005 46POOJA

KANWAR LAL
OBC
UR  94 920205702 Female 26/03/2006 46AAKANSHA MALVIYA

MAHESH
OBC
UR  95 920205528 Female 22/05/2006 46GAYATRI BAIRAGI

SHYAM DAS
UR
UR  96 920205211 Male 19/06/2006 46DEEPAK SINGH SHAKTAWAT

NARENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT
SC
UR  97 920205479 Male 08/07/2006 46NAKUL KHARE

SANJAY KHARE
UR
UR  98 920206762 Female 02/08/2006 46NEETU KUNWAR

NARAYAN SINGH
UR
UR  99 920206344 Female 07/11/2006 46MONIKA NAGDA

MANOJ NAGDA
OBC
UR 100 920205931 Female 19/11/2006 46MUSKAN BARANA

RAM SINGH BORANA
SC
UR 101 920206350 Male 02/12/2006 46YUVRAJ ARYA

SURESH KUMAR ARYA
OBC
UR 102 920206685 Male 08/03/2007 46RISHABH BAIRAGI

DILIP
OBC
UR 103 920206410 Male 11/03/2007 46NARENDRA KUMAWAT

RAMESHWARLAL KUMAWAT
UR
UR 104 920206026 Male 26/05/2007 46PUSHPENDRA SINGH RATHORE

SHRIPAL SINGH RATHORE
SC
UR 105 920205229 Female 13/06/2007 46ASHVARYA

BABLU
OBC
UR 106 920205566 Female 19/06/2007 46VANDANA

DINESH CHANDRA
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OBC
UR 107 920206646 Male 03/07/2007 46PUSHKER

RAMESH
OBC
UR 108 920206679 Female 22/07/2007 46DIVYA DHAKAR

CHHAGAN LAL DHAKAR
UR
UR 109 920206554 Male 10/11/2007 46NILESH

RAJU
OBC
UR 110 920206452 Male 04/07/2002 45DHIRAJ AHIR

JAGDISH CHANDRA AHIR
OBC
UR 111 920206513 Female 01/01/2003 45UMA

BAPU LAL
SC
UR 112 920205365 Female 27/01/2005 45BHARTI BALAI

NANDLAL BALAI
OBC
UR 113 920206164 Male 03/04/2005 45RAVI KUMAR

JAGDISH CHANDRA
OBC
UR 114 920206054 Female 26/04/2005 45POOJA DHAKER

KAILASH DHAKER
OBC
UR 115 920206082 Male 30/05/2005 45GOVIND

HARISINGH MEENA
OBC
UR 116 920205548 Male 12/07/2005 45KULDEEP BAIRAGI

SHAMBHUDAS BAIRAGI
OBC
UR 117 920206361 Female 20/09/2005 45PAYAL PATIDAR

ASHOK JI
OBC
UR 118 920206015 Female 01/10/2005 45MONIKA PATEL

RADHESHYAM PATEL
UR
UR 119 920206201 Male 09/01/2006 45AFTAB KHAN

SHER KHAN
OBC
UR 120 920206571 Female 03/03/2006 45ARCHITA

KARU LAL
OBC
UR 121 920205332 Female 05/03/2006 45RANJANA RAWAT

BHAGTRAM
SC
UR 122 920206401 Male 13/03/2006 45MAYANK MEGHWAL

RAJENDRA MEGHWAL
ST
UR 123 920205799 Male 06/06/2006 45DEEPAK BHIL

CHAMPALAL BHIL
SC
UR 124 920206627 Male 12/06/2006 45RAJVIR

MURLI
UR
UR 125 920206451 Female 22/06/2006 45JYOTI SHARMA

KARULAL
OBC
UR 126 920206118 Male 23/06/2006 45TEJPAL

SATYANARAYAN JI
OBC
UR 127 920205854 Male 20/07/2006 45DAKSH SONI

SHANTILAL
SC
UR 128 920205505 Male 28/08/2006 45HARSHIT

MAHESH
UR
UR 129 920205717 Female 10/10/2006 45RAJNANDNI NAGDA

BASHANTILAL NAGDA
OBC
UR 130 920206305 Male 10/03/2007 45NILESH DHAKAD

ONKAR LAL DHAKAD
ST
UR 131 920206411 Female 16/03/2007 45SAPNA

KANHAIYA LAL
OBC
UR 132 920206808 Female 15/05/2007 45KHUSHI

KISHAN LAL
OBC
UR 133 920206460 Female 15/06/2007 45KIRAN

PRABHU LAL
UR
UR 134 920205485 Male 16/06/2007 45PRITAM SINGH

SURENDRA SINGH
SC
UR 135 920205352 Male 22/06/2007 45CHETAN

BASANTI LAL
OBC
UR 136 920205688 Male 30/07/2007 45RAGHAV PRAJAPATI

DASHRATH PRAJAPATI
UR
UR 137 920205968 Male 24/10/2007 45VEERPRATAP SINGH

RAGHUVEER SINGH
UR
UR 138 920206511 Male 02/11/2007 45HANSRAJ SINGH

YASHWANT SINGH
OBC
UR 139 920205990 Male 22/11/2007 45CHETAN KALAR

BAL KRISHNA
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OBC
UR 140 920205946 Male 19/06/2005 44SUMIT MALI

SATAYANARAYAN
OBC
UR 141 920206692 Male 20/06/2005 44SUNIL

PRAHLAD
SC
UR 142 920206348 Female 28/07/2005 44NIKITA MORYA

ANIL MORYA
OBC
UR 143 920205425 Male 01/02/2006 44NIKKU CHANDEL

RAJU LAL
UR
UR 144 920206521 Female 22/02/2006 44ISHITA KUNVAR SISODIYA

ABHAYSINGH SISODIYA
UR
UR 145 920206195 Female 27/02/2006 44TANUJA SHARMA

ASHOK SHARMA
SC
UR 146 920205907 Male 10/03/2006 44ARJUN

SHYAMLAL MEGWAL
SC
UR 147 920206177 Female 02/04/2006 44ARTI

DHANNA LAL
OBC
UR 148 920206425 Male 07/04/2006 44RAGUVEER DAS

MANOHAR DAS
UR
UR 149 920205242 Male 08/04/2006 44HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA

YOGESH SHARMA
OBC
UR 150 920205570 Female 10/05/2006 44PAYAL PURBIYA

LAXMINARAYAN PURBIYA
OBC
UR 151 920206047 Female 30/07/2006 44RENUKA

GOVIND
OBC
UR 152 920206650 Female 06/08/2006 44MANISHA

SUNDARLAL
SC
UR 153 920205381 Male 20/09/2006 44KRISHNPAL

SURESHACHANDRA
OBC
UR 154 920205721 Male 25/09/2006 44ROSHAN GAYRI

SHYAMLAL GAYRI

Total Candidate :- 154
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

SC
SC   1 920604435 Male 01/12/2008 39HIGH KUMAR AHIRWAR

HEERA LAL AHIRWAR
OH

OBC
OBC   2 920604929 Male 04/05/2006 38SUNEEL KUMAR GADARI

VEERAN PRASAD GADARI
VH

Total Candidate :- 2
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920604807 Male 16/09/2005 43PANKAJ KUSHWAHA

RAMSEVAK KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC   2 920604370 Female 11/10/2005 43RADHIKA VISHWAKARMA

ARVIND VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC   3 920604821 Male 16/12/2005 43BHANU PRATAP LODHI

GHANSHYAM LODHI
OBC
OBC   4 920604170 Female 05/04/2006 43SOHANI PAL

CHANDRAPRAKASH
OBC
OBC   5 920604439 Male 05/06/2006 43LAXMI KANT LODHI

MAKHAN LODHI
OBC
OBC   6 920604933 Female 02/09/2006 43NANDNI YADAV

GAJRAJ SINGH YADAV
OBC
OBC   7 920604186 Female 08/02/2007 43SNEHA SONI

NARAYAN SONI
OBC
OBC   8 920604752 Male 21/09/2007 43ABHAY CHAURASIYA

RAMAVTAAR CHAURASIYA
OBC
OBC   9 920604678 Female 18/07/2003 42SAPANA LODHI

GHANSHYAM LODHI
OBC
OBC  10 920604847 Female 25/06/2004 42MANSI RAIKWAR

GYANI RAIKWAR
OBC
OBC  11 920604781 Male 01/01/2005 42SANDEEP LODHI

ARJUN SINGH
OBC
OBC  12 920604797 Male 28/03/2005 42SHRIKANT VISHWAKARMA

ANANDI LAL VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  13 920604123 Male 06/02/2006 42VISHAL SEN

RAJ KUMAR SEN
OBC
OBC  14 920604700 Male 20/02/2006 42GYANENDRA CHAURASIYA

AKHLESH CHAURASIYA
OBC
OBC  15 920604701 Male 04/05/2006 42DEEPAK SINGH YADAV

KALLU YADAV
OBC
OBC  16 920604692 Male 20/05/2006 42SURENDRA YADAV

UDAY SINGH YADAV
OBC
OBC  17 920604263 Male 18/06/2006 42DEEPAK YADAV

SHIVRAJ YADAV
OBC
OBC  18 920604118 Male 15/08/2007 42PUSHPENDRA KUSHWAHA

JAGDEESH KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  19 920604249 Male 20/05/2005 41RAHUL KUSHWAHA

PRAMOAD KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  20 920604212 Male 01/07/2005 41ROSHANI KEVAT

BABU
OBC
OBC  21 920604653 Male 22/04/2006 41GANGARAM KUSHWAHA

PARAMLAL
OBC
OBC  22 920604687 Male 14/07/2006 41ANIL YADAV

PRATIPAL SINGH YADAV
OBC
OBC  23 920706287 Female 27/08/2006 41JIYA SONI

SHIV NANDAN SONI
OBC
OBC  24 920604845 Female 09/07/2007 41SAPNA RAIKWAR

CHHOTA RAIKWAR
OBC
OBC  25 920604855 Female 01/08/2007 41SNEHA SAHU

SHRI JAGANNATH SAHU
OBC
OBC  26 920604909 Male 01/01/2005 40ASHOK KUMAR

LAKHANSINGH
OBC
OBC  27 920604464 Male 01/04/2005 40NEELESH VISHWAKARMA

PANNA LAL
OBC
OBC  28 920604517 Female 05/02/2006 40ALFIJA NISHA

AZAD MOHAMMAD
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OBC
OBC  29 920604603 Female 15/03/2006 40UMA KEVAT

RAMPAL
OBC
OBC  30 920604846 Male 20/06/2006 40KRISHNA DATT YADAV

RAM SEVAK YADAV
OBC
OBC  31 920604702 Female 01/07/2006 40SUNAINA

MUNNA
OBC
OBC  32 920604278 Female 31/07/2006 40BARSHA LODHI

MADAN LAL LODHI
OBC
OBC  33 920604639 Male 04/11/2006 40KAILASH SAHU

SANJAY SAHU

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920604124 Male 02/06/2006 43ANKESH KORI

SANJAY KORI
SC
SC   2 920604313 Female 15/01/2007 43LAXMI CHAUDHARI

ARJUN
SC
SC   3 920604674 Male 05/05/2007 43AJAY DEVGAN AHIRWAR

AVADH AHIRWAR
SC
SC   4 920604223 Female 01/12/2005 42PRATIBHA CHAUDHARI

JAGSURIYA CHAUDHARI
SC
SC   5 920604567 Male 01/01/2006 42UMESH KHATIK

SURESH KHATIK
SC
SC   6 920604438 Female 06/03/2006 42SAPNA PRAJAPATI

BARELAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   7 920604625 Male 20/02/2005 41MANOJ KUMAR KORI

NATHU KORI
SC
SC   8 920604960 Male 02/07/2005 41SONU AHIRAWAR

RAMPRATAP AHIRWAR
SC
SC   9 920604095 Male 30/07/2005 41SHIVAM VERMA

AJAY VERMA
SC
SC  10 920705921 Male 01/01/2006 41RAHUL

HARCHARAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  11 920604550 Male 01/07/2006 41SANDEEP VERMA

PRABHU DAYAL
SC
SC  12 920604787 Male 18/07/2006 41ARJUN CHAUDHRY

HAKKE CHAUDHRY
SC
SC  13 920604291 Female 25/08/2006 41POORTI PALAN

BABULAL
SC
SC  14 920604420 Male 07/12/2006 41KAMALCHANDRA AHIRWAR

GORE LAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  15 920604741 Female 04/01/2007 41SHRADDHA CHAMAR

CHAUAA
SC
SC  16 920604422 Female 20/07/2007 41MANISHA PRAJAPATI

KARANJOO PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  17 920604791 Male 08/07/2008 41RAVI AHIRWAR

HISABI LAL
SC
SC  18 920604368 Male 01/01/2005 40SHASHIKANT VERMA

RATAN LAL VERMA
SC
SC  19 920604430 Male 01/01/2005 40SATYAM VARMA

ASHARAM VARMA
SC
SC  20 920604213 Male 01/02/2005 40AMIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI

RAMKISHOR
SC
SC  21 920604387 Male 25/08/2005 40SURENDRA KUMAR KORI

KISHORA KORI
SC
SC  22 920604545 Female 09/09/2005 40MANISHA

RAMCHARAN VERMA
SC
SC  23 920604953 Female 02/06/2006 40REENA KOREE

SANTOSH
SC
SC  24 920604599 Male 26/06/2006 40ROHIT KUMAR VERMA

MAKUNDI LAL
SC
SC  25 920604075 Male 20/11/2006 40AMIT BEDIYA

BALRAM PRASAD BEDIYA
SC
SC  26 920604766 Female 14/09/2007 40VARSHA VARMA

NAND KUMAR VARMA
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SC
SC  27 920604936 Male 09/02/2005 39ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI

BHAI LAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  28 920604835 Male 04/02/2006 39PRAHLAD KORI

RAJKUMAR KORO
SC
SC  29 920604751 Male 20/04/2006 39BARUN DAHAYAT

KAMAL DAHAYAT
SC
SC  30 920604548 Female 05/05/2006 39MANJU KORI

RAMMILAN KORI
SC
SC  31 920604867 Female 01/06/2006 39MANSI KORI

JAGDEESH KORI
SC
SC  32 920604518 Male 17/07/2006 39AMIT KUMAR RAY

RAMESH KUMAR RAY
SC
SC  33 920604391 Male 28/08/2006 39RAJVENDR PRAJAPATI

PRAMOD PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  34 920604519 Female 28/11/2006 39PREETI KORI

SIDDH GOPAL KORI
SC
SC  35 920604709 Male 01/01/2007 39LAVKUSH PRAJAPATI

SONELAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  36 920604883 Male 12/03/2007 39RAHUL PRAJAPATI

RAJESH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  37 920604441 Female 24/07/2007 39TAMANNA DAHAYAT

GHANSHYAM DAHAYAT
SC
SC  38 920604348 Female 31/01/2005 38POOJA AHIRWAR

RAKESH RAHIRWAR
SC
SC  39 920706932 Male 05/04/2005 38ROHIT KUMAR

RAMNATH CHOUDHARI
SC
SC  40 920604531 Male 01/01/2006 38MOHIT PRAKASH

BIHARI
SC
SC  41 920604642 Female 13/01/2006 38GAURA AHIRWAR

ASHARAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  42 920604495 Male 16/01/2006 38SHARAD KUMAR DAHAYAT

SANTOSH DAHAYAT
SC
SC  43 920604161 Male 06/02/2006 38ANIRUDDH KUMAR VERMA

MUNNA LAL VERMA
SC
SC  44 920604164 Female 10/05/2006 38ROSHNI BASOR

PARMA BASOR
SC
SC  45 920604971 Male 08/06/2006 38AMIT KUMAR VARMA

RAMSAJIVAN VARMA
SC
SC  46 920604324 Female 15/07/2006 38JYOTI KUSHWAHA

AYODHYA PRASAD KUSHWAHA
SC
SC  47 920604384 Male 07/03/2007 38SHEHWAG VERMA

PYARE LAL VERMA
SC
SC  48 920604230 Male 01/07/2007 38BINOD CHAUDHARI

RATILAL CHAUDHARI
SC
SC  49 920604810 Male 07/09/2007 38SUSHIL CHAUDHARI

PANNU LAL

Total Candidate :- 49
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920604557 Male 08/08/2006 42ARJUN BANSHKAR

KANCHEDI BANSAL
ST
ST   2 920604520 Female 18/10/2006 42SADHNA BAI

MANOHAR SINGH
ST
ST   3 920706122 Male 15/05/2004 41VINOD SINGH GOND

VISHWANATH SINGH
ST
ST   4 920604859 Male 15/06/2004 41DEVENDRA SINGH GAUND

ARJUN SINGH
ST
ST   5 920604944 Male 19/09/2006 41PUSHPRAJ  SINGH

RAM SINGH
ST
ST   6 920604215 Male 26/04/2007 41SURAJ KUMAR KONDAR

KAMLESH KONDAR
ST
ST   7 920604849 Male 15/12/2006 39SAHUL SINGH

BAHADUR SINGH
ST
ST   8 920604866 Male 06/06/2007 39BALI GOND

BHUPAT PRASAD GOND
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ST
ST   9 920604381 Female 18/07/2007 38PRIYANKA GOUND

KALYAN
ST
ST  10 920604812 Male 04/03/2005 37KAMLESH KONDAR

HAKKU  KONDAR
ST
ST  11 920604768 Female 05/06/2005 37SOMBATI GOND

RAJJU GOND
ST
ST  12 920604636 Male 03/02/2004 36AKASH GOND

CHHOTELAL
ST
ST  13 920604882 Female 20/10/2005 36SUMAN GOUND

IMRAT LAL
ST
ST  14 920604593 Male 14/01/2006 36JOHAN SINGH

BUDDHA SINGH
ST
ST  15 920604122 Female 03/02/2007 36KHUSHBU DEVI

DEVI DEEN KONDAR
ST
ST  16 920604396 Female 10/12/2006 35SWATI SINGH

MADHAV SINGH
ST
ST  17 920604905 Female 20/03/2007 35POONAM BAI GAUD

VISHNU SINGH GAUD
ST
ST  18 920604886 Female 01/01/2006 34BHARTI GOND

SHRI RAJKUMAR GOND
ST
ST  19 920604409 Male 10/02/2007 34ABHINANDAN ADIWASI

NARAYAN ADIWASI
ST
ST  20 920604080 Female 12/02/2005 33MANISHA ADIWASI

MUNNA SINGH
ST
ST  21 920604830 Female 10/08/2005 33JYOTI SINGH GOND

GOPAL SINGH
ST
ST  22 920604158 Male 18/07/2006 33RAVINDRA SINGH

POORAN SINGH
ST
ST  23 920604644 Male 20/08/2006 33NIKHIL SINGH

NIRPAT SINGH

Total Candidate :- 23
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920604345 Male 18/11/2006 68ANURAG CHAURASIYA

PRAKASH CHAURASIYA
UR
UR   2 920603398 Male 12/08/2006 67SOMNATH AGRAWAL

SHRAWAN AGRAWAL
SC
UR   3 920604109 Male 21/08/2006 64SUMIT KAROSIYA

BRAJ LAL
OBC
UR   4 920604596 Male 20/04/2006 63PRAVEEN KUMAR LODHI

LOKVIJAY LODHI
UR
UR   5 920604782 Female 03/03/2007 63RICHA SHUKLA

SHRIRAM SHUKLA
UR
UR   6 920604852 Male 19/10/2007 61ARPIT UPADHYAY

SUKHDEV UPADHYAY
OBC
UR   7 920604968 Male 04/06/2006 60PRIYAM VEER PAL

VIRENDRA KUMAR PAL
OBC
UR   8 920604280 Female 06/07/2006 60DEVKI LODHI

LALCHANDRA LODHI
SC
UR   9 920604258 Male 21/06/2007 60MAYANK AHIRWAR

JEEVAN LAL AHIRVAR
OBC
UR  10 920604530 Female 12/02/2005 58RINKEE PATEL

DESHRAJ
SC
UR  11 920604800 Male 16/03/2006 58DHEERU CHOUDHARY

SAUDEEN
UR
UR  12 920604172 Male 31/07/2007 58KANHA DWIVEDI

RAMGANESH
OBC
UR  13 920604030 Female 14/06/2006 56KAUSHILYA LODHI

LOK SINGH
OBC
UR  14 920604127 Female 08/05/2007 56APEKSHA KUSHWAHA

NANDILAL KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  15 920604181 Female 04/07/2007 56KOMAL SEN

DHOOPKESH SEN
OBC
UR  16 920603567 Female 18/03/2006 55ARTI LODHI

SANTOSH
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SC
UR  17 920604225 Male 05/05/2006 55SATENDRA PRAJAPATI

RAMASRE PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  18 920604096 Male 07/08/2006 55JEETENDRA CHOUDHARI

SANT LAL CHOUDHARI
OBC
UR  19 920604744 Female 08/08/2008 55NIDHI BARMAN

RAJU PRASAD
UR
UR  20 920604257 Male 20/08/2006 54UJWAL DWIVEDI

RAM PRAKASH SWIVEDI
OBC
UR  21 920604950 Female 05/06/2007 54NEHA LODHI

IDESH LODHI
OBC
UR  22 920604753 Female 14/07/2005 53VARSHA LODHI

UMMED SINGH
OBC
UR  23 920604534 Female 01/01/2006 53SAPNA LODHI

RAMAVATAR LODHI
UR
UR  24 920604802 Female 21/04/2006 53KHUSHI MANDAL

NIRANJAN KUMAR MANDAL
OBC
UR  25 920707013 Male 02/06/2006 53APARNIT YADAV

ARUN YADAV
UR
UR  26 920604718 Male 10/12/2006 53ANUPAM KHAMPARIYA

RAMAKANT KHAMPARIYA
SC
UR  27 920604332 Male 12/07/2007 53SAMEER

SHIVKUMAR
OBC
UR  28 920604892 Male 23/11/2004 52SANDEEP RAJAK

RAJESH
OBC
UR  29 920604165 Male 07/08/2005 52RAHUL LODHI

RUPNARAYAN LODHI
OBC
UR  30 920604940 Male 01/01/2006 52NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL

RAMDEEN PATEL
OBC
UR  31 920604568 Male 10/07/2006 52RITIK YADAV

JAYHIND YADAV
OBC
UR  32 920604393 Male 31/01/2007 52KRISHNA KEWAT

DINESH KEWAT
OBC
UR  33 920604288 Male 24/04/2007 52RAHUL KUSHWAHA

MASTRAM KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  34 920604360 Male 01/09/2007 52SAHIL SEN

PRAKASH SEN
OBC
UR  35 920604168 Male 01/07/2006 51AVON SAHU

RAM KISHOR SAHU
SC
UR  36 920604843 Male 08/07/2006 51MAHENDRA PRAJAPATI

MAIYADEEN PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  37 920604341 Male 12/08/2006 51DEVENDRA KUSHWAHA

MASTRAM KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  38 920604803 Male 15/08/2006 51KANHA SAHU

RAJA BHAIYA SAHU
ST
UR  39 920604836 Male 08/04/2007 51LAVKESH GOUND

RAJARAM GOUND
OBC
UR  40 920604102 Male 18/08/2007 51ANMOL SEN

BALRAM SEN
UR
UR  41 920604394 Female 12/05/2006 50KRITI RAJE SINGH

SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH
SC
UR  42 920604949 Male 16/06/2006 50DEVENDRA

MATADEEN ANURAGI
OBC
UR  43 920604202 Female 19/06/2006 50MUSKAN SONI

ARVIND SONI
ST
UR  44 920604871 Female 24/07/2006 50KAVITA BAI ADIWASHI

BHOPALI ADIWASHI
SC
UR  45 920604958 Female 10/09/2006 50KHUSHBU VERMA

AMRIT LAL
UR
UR  46 920604697 Male 04/04/2007 50DEV PRATAP SINGH

NARENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  47 920604615 Male 20/02/2006 49SUBHASH SINGH

RAMAKANT
OBC
UR  48 920604788 Male 09/03/2006 49ROHAN SINGH

SHOBHA LAL LODH
OBC
UR  49 920604379 Male 07/07/2006 49ANURAG CHAURASIYA

PUNNU CHAURASIYA
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OBC
UR  50 920604141 Male 07/09/2006 49ARJUN PAL

RAMKISHOR PAL
UR
UR  51 920604233 Female 05/10/2006 49VISHAKHA MISHRA

SRI KANT
UR
UR  52 920604392 Male 05/11/2006 49PIYUSH DUBEY

RAMKRISHN DUBEY
OBC
UR  53 920604386 Female 03/01/2006 48RADHA KACHHI

PANNA LAL KACHHI
SC
UR  54 920604938 Male 22/02/2006 48RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI

RAMKUMAR CHAUDHARI
OBC
UR  55 920604820 Male 04/05/2006 48RANJEET PAL

RAJA RAM
OBC
UR  56 920604541 Female 11/06/2006 48PUNA BAI KUSHWAHA

JAGDEESH KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  57 920604227 Female 03/08/2006 48KAUSHILYA LODH

JAGDEESH PRASAD
OBC
UR  58 920604876 Female 12/11/2006 48SATYAVATI KUSHWAHA

RAJJAN KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  59 920604759 Female 20/04/2007 48MEGHA RAJAK

RAMPRATAP RAJAK
SC
UR  60 920604303 Male 08/02/2006 47PANKAJ CHAUDHARY

RAM SAJEEVAN CHAUDHARY
OBC
UR  61 920604190 Female 01/03/2006 47SHIVNI VISHWAKARMA

KHEMCHANDR VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  62 920604166 Male 24/04/2006 47PUSHPENDR KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

PURSHOTTAM PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  63 920604591 Female 10/05/2006 47RAGINI VERMAN

DARWARI LAL
SC
UR  64 920604098 Male 07/07/2006 47SATENDRA KUMAR VERMA

PRABHU DAYAL VERMA
OBC
UR  65 920604783 Male 05/08/2006 47SHIVAM KUSHWAHA

RAGHUNATH KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  66 920604920 Male 08/08/2006 47BADAL VERMA

DINESH KUMAR VERMA
UR
UR  67 920604459 Female 20/05/2007 47UMA TIWARI

PRAHALAD TIWARI
UR
UR  68 920604343 Female 10/06/2007 47PALAK TRIPATHI

ASHVANI TRIPATHI
OBC
UR  69 920604754 Male 10/03/2008 47ADITYA NAMDEV

VIJAY NAMDEV
OBC
UR  70 920604634 Male 23/01/2005 46AMARDIP SAHU

RAM KHILAVAN SAHU
OBC
UR  71 920604167 Male 05/03/2005 46PRATIPAL PATEL

NARESH PATEL
UR
UR  72 920604270 Male 01/01/2006 46RUDRA PRATAP SINGH

RAM JI
OBC
UR  73 920604388 Female 16/06/2006 46ARCHANA PAL

JUGUL KISHOR
OBC
UR  74 920604919 Male 05/07/2006 46SACHIN PATEL

RAJU PATEL
ST
UR  75 920604355 Female 05/08/2006 46SANJANA GOUND

RAJU GOUND
UR
UR  76 920604633 Female 18/08/2006 46SONAM TRIPATHI

ASHVANI TRIPATHI
OBC
UR  77 920604747 Female 01/09/2006 46NEHA

HARINARAYAN
OBC
UR  78 920604537 Female 01/01/2007 46GUDIYA YADAV

GANESH YADAV
UR
UR  79 920604371 Female 18/01/2007 46MANVI GAUTAM

RAM PRAKASH GAUTAM
OBC
UR  80 920604178 Female 24/02/2007 46MANSHI SEN

UMESH SEN
OBC
UR  81 920604385 Female 15/03/2007 46KAJAL SONI

BASANT KUMAR SONI
SC
UR  82 920604100 Male 04/07/2007 46DEV RAJ SIDDHARTH

RAKESH KUMAR SIDDHARTH
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OBC
UR  83 920604943 Male 02/11/2007 46DEVANSH VISHWAKARMA

BHAGWAT PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
ST
UR  84 920604152 Male 14/06/2004 45AMIT ADIWASI

SAROOP ADIWASI
OBC
UR  85 920604553 Male 23/10/2004 45RATAN SINGH YADAV

VEER SINGH
OBC
UR  86 920604365 Female 04/01/2005 45KHUSHBU KUSHWAHA

NARENDRA KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  87 920604195 Female 30/10/2005 45SUHANI PRAJAPATI

MADHAV PRAJAPATI
ST
UR  88 920604764 Female 06/07/2006 45NEETU SINGH THAKUR

DHANN SINGH GOND
UR
UR  89 920604193 Male 11/08/2006 45SUMIT VERMAN

SUBHASH VERMAN
OBC
UR  90 920604406 Male 14/12/2006 45ROHIT SINGH LODH

BRIJMOHAN SINGH
OBC
UR  91 920604914 Female 18/05/2007 45SONALI SONI

SURENDRA SONI
OBC
UR  92 920604316 Female 05/07/2007 45BHARTI KUSHWAHA

SONE LAL
OBC
UR  93 920604839 Male 08/09/2004 44MANEESH PATEL

CHOOTE LAL
OBC
UR  94 920604506 Male 02/02/2005 44AMIT VISHVAKARMA

BETALAL VISHVAKARMA
OBC
UR  95 920604652 Male 08/03/2005 44SACHIN YADAV

BHAIYARAM YADAV
ST
UR  96 920604456 Male 12/06/2005 44ARJUN SINGH RAJGOND

SANTOSH SINGH
OBC
UR  97 920602958 Female 03/08/2005 44KHUSHBU LODHI

MADAN LAL
OBC
UR  98 920604967 Male 04/12/2005 44ANIKET LODHI

HARI SINGH
OBC
UR  99 920604276 Male 18/02/2006 44PINTU

MAAN SINGH
OBC
UR 100 920604868 Female 01/03/2006 44SHRASHTI LODHI

MURLIDHAR LODHI
OBC
UR 101 920604232 Female 11/03/2006 44NEHA  KUSHWAHA

RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA
ST
UR 102 920604769 Female 12/04/2006 44SHIVANI SINGH GOND

NEPAL SINGH
OBC
UR 103 920604374 Female 06/05/2006 44CHETNA KUSHWAHA

POORAN LAL KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR 104 920604084 Male 09/06/2006 44RAVI SINGH

RAM SUGREEM
SC
UR 105 920604222 Male 04/08/2006 44PAWAN AHIRWAR

DEEPAK AHIRWAR
UR
UR 106 920604833 Female 18/08/2006 44SURAKSHA MISHRA

RAJ BAHADUR
OBC
UR 107 920604654 Male 01/09/2006 44DHEERAJ PAL

SHYAMSAKHA PAL
UR
UR 108 920604589 Male 04/10/2006 44HRITIK DEV ARJARIYA

MANOJ KUMAR
UR
UR 109 920604086 Female 14/11/2006 44EESHA RAY

NIMAI CHANDRA RAY
OBC
UR 110 920604945 Female 15/01/2007 44ANSHIKA SAHU

MUNNA SAHU
SC
UR 111 920604811 Male 21/05/2007 44LAVKUSH PRAJAPATI

KANCHHEDI
OBC
UR 112 920604415 Female 15/06/2007 44GUDIYA DEVI LODH

SANT KUMAR
OBC
UR 113 920604380 Male 10/07/2007 44LOKENDRA SINGH YADAV

SHRI PAHLAD SINGH YADAV
UR
UR 114 920604364 Female 11/08/2007 44SONAM MISHRA

SHIV KUMAR MISHRA
OBC
UR 115 920604729 Female 10/10/2007 44MOHANI YADAV

RAJJAN SINGH YADAV
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SC
UR 116 920604473 Male 05/02/2008 44KYUSH DAHAYAT

HEERAN DAHAYAT
OBC
UR 117 920604469 Female 10/03/2008 44AMISHA KACHHI

BALIRAM KACHHI
UR
UR 118 920604628 Female 01/06/2008 44ANJALI MISHRA

SHRI SHIVKUMAR MISHRA

Total Candidate :- 118
Grand Total Candidate :- 225
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920402073 Male 15/07/2006 36PRINCE GOUR

PRAKASH GOUR
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920401781 Male 10/09/2005 40SHOBHIT MEENA

PREM SINGH MEENA
OBC
OBC   2 920402404 Male 25/06/2006 40VIKRAM BAIRAGI

SHYAM SINGH
OBC
OBC   3 920401732 Male 12/07/2006 40KRATIKA LODHI

SHER SINGH
OBC
OBC   4 920402264 Male 20/08/2006 40ARUN MEENA

DILEEP SINGH MEENA
OBC
OBC   5 920402010 Male 14/09/2006 40VIRENDRA

TULARAM
OBC
OBC   6 920402009 Female 24/02/2007 40RAINA SEN

BABULAL SEN
OBC
OBC   7 920402059 Male 23/03/2007 40ARVIND KUMAR LODHI

MAHESH KUMAR LODHI
OBC
OBC   8 920402000 Female 14/06/2007 40PRACHI SINGORIYA

CHARAN SINGH
OBC
OBC   9 920401739 Male 07/07/2007 40BRAHMOM DHAKAD

JALAM SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  10 920402146 Female 09/09/2005 39MONALI GOUR

VIMLESH GOUR
OBC
OBC  11 920402004 Female 13/08/2006 39RADHIKA

VIMAL KUMAR
OBC
OBC  12 920402128 Female 30/10/2006 39POONAM BAIRAGI

PARVAT SINGH
OBC
OBC  13 920401997 Female 20/11/2006 39SHIVANI

RAVENDRA LODHI
OBC
OBC  14 920401831 Female 28/04/2007 39SSANJH KUSHWAHA

PRETTAM SINGH KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  15 920401992 Male 01/01/2003 38NIKHIL DHAKAD

PRAKASH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  16 920401832 Male 11/08/2005 38HARSHIK

MOTILAL
OBC
OBC  17 920401715 Female 06/06/2006 38PRIYANKA SEN

NARBDA PRASAD SEN
OBC
OBC  18 920401853 Female 10/06/2006 38ANJALI LODHI

TATU LAL
OBC
OBC  19 920402093 Male 10/07/2006 38CHANDRESH LODHI

CHAIN SINGH
OBC
OBC  20 920402390 Female 13/08/2006 38SAMEEKSHA

RATAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  21 920402358 Female 05/10/2006 38SUHANI VISHWAKRMA

GAJRAJ SINGH
OBC
OBC  22 920402477 Female 05/01/2007 38PRACHI LODHI

NARAYAN SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC  23 920401786 Female 07/01/2007 38ANSHU YADAV

RAKESH YADAV
OBC
OBC  24 920402161 Male 01/01/2004 37SONU SAHU

KHOOB CHAND SAHU
OBC
OBC  25 920402443 Female 01/01/2005 37KUMKUM REKWAR

RAGHUVIR REKWAR
OBC
OBC  26 920402074 Male 24/11/2005 37PAVAN DHAKAD

TULSHI RAM DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  27 920402131 Male 05/02/2006 37ABHISHEK LODHI

DASHARATH SINGH
OBC
OBC  28 920401844 Male 06/04/2006 37KUASHAL NAHAR

MUKESH KUMAR
OBC
OBC  29 920402085 Male 15/06/2006 37HEMANT SINGH

RAMGOPAL SINGH



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

RAISEN
Page No. 237

Dist. Name :-

32 Govt. Boys H.S.S. RaisenSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

OBC
OBC  30 920402204 Male 19/06/2006 37AMAN LODHI

SHANKAR LAL
OBC
OBC  31 920401851 Male 08/07/2006 37HARSH PATVA

LAXMAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  32 920402467 Female 14/08/2006 37MUSKAN SINGROLI

PARVAT SINGH
OBC
OBC  33 920401833 Male 24/08/2006 37JAYDEEP SEN

RAMSHAYA SEN

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920402157 Male 24/06/2006 40SATYAM RAJAK

PAPPU LAL
SC
SC   2 920710094 Female 26/09/2006 40KAJAL KATIYA

PRAKASH KATIYA
SC
SC   3 920402251 Male 13/10/2006 40ASHISH JATAV

UMRAO SINGH JATAV
SC
SC   4 920401933 Male 26/06/2007 40ANKIT AHIRWAR

GOVARDHAN AHIRWAR
SC
SC   5 920402286 Male 01/03/2005 39RAHUL SHAKYA

GULAB SINGH
SC
SC   6 920401676 Female 26/04/2006 39ASHA

VEER SINGH
SC
SC   7 920401914 Male 10/08/2006 39GOURAV AHIRWAR

GANGARAM
SC
SC   8 920402444 Male 18/09/2006 39AMAN AHIRWAR

LAXMAN SINGH
SC
SC   9 920402046 Male 01/01/2007 39SHIVRAJ

BUNDEL SINGH
SC
SC  10 920402127 Male 18/07/2004 38MAYANK SILAWAT

JAY SINGH SILAWAT
SC
SC  11 920401671 Male 06/01/2005 38ABHISHEK

DHEERAJ SINGH
SC
SC  12 920402343 Female 27/06/2005 38PAYAL BELDAR

SURENDRA
SC
SC  13 920401903 Male 25/12/2005 38AKASH KUMAR

HARGOVIND HARIJAN
SC
SC  14 920402252 Female 16/10/2006 38NEHA SISODIYA

GYARSHA PRASAD SISODIYA
SC
SC  15 920401728 Female 30/10/2006 38BHAGWATI DHANUK

SHEETA RAM DHANUK
SC
SC  16 920401642 Female 22/11/2006 38BHARTI AHIRWAR

HARI SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  17 920402423 Male 18/04/2007 38DEVENDRA

BALRAM
SC
SC  18 920401925 Female 06/09/2007 38TANIYA KOLI

RAJESH KOLI
SC
SC  19 920401968 Female 07/09/2007 38NANDINI MALVIYA

KAMTA PRASAD MALVIYA
SC
SC  20 920401649 Female 12/02/2006 37RINKI

HUKAMCHAND
SC
SC  21 920709240 Female 05/08/2006 37VANDANA PURIYA

MANOHAR PURIYA
SC
SC  22 920401638 Male 28/03/2006 36MEHRWAN AHIRWAR

MANIRAM
SC
SC  23 920401912 Female 07/05/2006 36SANJANA

KAMAL SINGH
SC
SC  24 920402315 Female 17/05/2006 36RAKSHA

HAKKE
SC
SC  25 920401961 Female 04/06/2006 36POONAM SISODIYA

DEVKARAN
SC
SC  26 920401785 Female 08/07/2006 36SALONI AHIRWAR

PHOOL SINGH
SC
SC  27 920402275 Male 18/10/2006 36SOURABH

MADHOSINGH
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SC
SC  28 920402019 Male 01/01/2005 35LAKHAN JATAV

HUKUM SINGH
SC
SC  29 920401921 Male 19/08/2005 35ANSHUL JATAV

TULSHIRAM JATAV
SC
SC  30 920401926 Female 01/01/2006 35PRACHI

MUNNALAL
SC
SC  31 920402449 Female 02/04/2006 35NEHA SISODIYA

NIRBHAY SINGH SISODIYA
SC
SC  32 920401988 Male 30/04/2006 35RAHUL

SHYAM LAL
SC
SC  33 920402432 Female 05/06/2006 35MONIKA SISODIYA

BALVAN SINGH SISODIYA
SC
SC  34 920402058 Male 11/06/2006 35ASHWIN MEHRA

SONU MEHRA
SC
SC  35 920401817 Male 10/10/2006 35ASHISH AHIRWAR

HARI SHANKAR
SC
SC  36 920401875 Female 23/01/2007 35DURGESH VANSKAR

MUKESH VANSKAR
SC
SC  37 920402007 Female 21/07/2007 35ARTI

PRATAP SINGH
SC
SC  38 920402169 Male 05/04/2004 34ARUN

RAMSINGH
SC
SC  39 920402194 Female 05/03/2005 34MAHIMA

BHAIYYA LAL
SC
SC  40 920402359 Male 03/03/2006 34MOHIT MALVIYA

RAMSINGH MALVIYA
SC
SC  41 920401827 Female 20/06/2006 34RITU MALVIYA

DHANIRAM

Total Candidate :- 41
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920402032 Female 01/01/2006 40AARADHNA GOUND

RAMBABU
ST
ST   2 920402151 Female 17/01/2006 40SULEKHA GOUND

RAMBABU
ST
ST   3 920401942 Female 13/12/2006 40SADHNA GOUND

HANSRAJ
ST
ST   4 920402037 Male 17/03/2005 39DILIP RAWAT

NAVAL SINGH
ST
ST   5 920401734 Female 22/04/2005 39SUREKHA GOUND

JEEVAN SINGH
ST
ST   6 920401876 Female 01/01/2006 39RANI NAGVE

JEEVAN SINGH
ST
ST   7 920402282 Male 10/08/2003 38KALSINGH

BASANT
ST
ST   8 920401724 Female 04/03/2005 38RACHNA

KAMLESH
ST
ST   9 920401754 Male 03/05/2005 38NIKIL BARKARE

MUNNA LAL
ST
ST  10 920401913 Female 14/03/2006 38ROSHNI GOUND

HARNARAYAN
ST
ST  11 920402017 Male 13/04/2006 38AMIT

SUPYAR SINGH
ST
ST  12 920401941 Female 18/05/2006 38BABITA

DHARM SINGH
ST
ST  13 920402242 Female 28/07/2006 38ASHIKA UIKEY

BHOLERAM  UIKEY
ST
ST  14 920402297 Female 01/08/2006 38SHIVANI

BASANT
ST
ST  15 920402389 Female 12/08/2006 38KUMARI REKHA

KHUMAN SINGH
ST
ST  16 920402179 Male 25/01/2007 38RAHUL

SULTAN
ST
ST  17 920401695 Female 06/03/2007 38ANJALI

BHAGWAN SINGH
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ST
ST  18 920401775 Female 06/04/2007 38KAVITA

MAHENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  19 920402113 Female 06/03/2005 37DIPIKA

BABU LAL
ST
ST  20 920401834 Male 30/06/2006 37PRAVEEN KUMAR

DHAN SINGH ARMA
ST
ST  21 920401820 Male 17/08/2006 37RITIK BHALLAVI

RAJU BHALLAVI
ST
ST  22 920402089 Male 18/08/2006 37HALKE BHAI GOUND

KAMLESH
ST
ST  23 920401867 Female 03/09/2006 37SONIYA ADIWASI

BIHARI LAL
ST
ST  24 920401776 Male 23/11/2006 37BHAVISHYA DHURVE

RAGHUVEER SINGH
ST
ST  25 920401751 Female 20/01/2005 36ANUSHKA

BHAGBAN SINGH
ST
ST  26 920401971 Female 02/06/2005 36SHIVANI

JAGDEESH
ST
ST  27 920402144 Female 05/04/2006 36MONIKA

GOPAL SINGH
ST
ST  28 920401910 Female 09/07/2006 36NIRJLA

PANNA LAL
ST
ST  29 920402222 Female 18/07/2006 36AMISHA AADIWASEE

LALARAM
ST
ST  30 920402400 Female 02/07/2007 36SANGEETA ADIWASI

BHAO SINGH
ST
ST  31 920401837 Female 10/09/2007 36LALITA ADIWASI

PRAKASH SINGH
ST
ST  32 920401688 Male 10/10/2007 36SHAITAN MANDLOI

RAM SINGH
ST
ST  33 920402023 Male 16/02/2003 35RAVI BHALLAVI

RAJU BHALLAVI
ST
ST  34 920402033 Female 02/04/2006 35MANISHA

HARIPRASAD
ST
ST  35 920402165 Female 04/06/2006 35ANJNA GOUND

SHRIRAM
ST
ST  36 920402292 Female 05/06/2006 35RITU GOUND

BHAGWAN SINGH

Total Candidate :- 36
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920401865 Male 01/01/2005 70RAJ GOUR

GANESH SINGH
OBC
UR   2 920402408 Male 22/04/2006 63ANUJ KUMAR

DEVKARAN PATEL
OBC
UR   3 920402150 Male 08/10/2005 60HARSHIT DHAKAR

DURGA PRASAD DHAKAR
OBC
UR   4 920401696 Female 20/07/2007 60BHARTI PATEL

RAMCHARAN PATEL
OBC
UR   5 920401792 Female 15/02/2006 59SOHANI

MUNNA L
OBC
UR   6 920402321 Male 26/04/2007 59ANUJ THAKUR

KALYAN SINGH THAKUR
OBC
UR   7 920401814 Male 13/12/2003 58ROHIT SAHU

KANHAIYA LAL SAHU
UR
UR   8 920402448 Female 02/10/2006 58PAWNI BAIS

MANOJ KUMAR BAIS
OBC
UR   9 920402327 Male 04/06/2006 57VINAY PATEL

KHOOB SINGH PATEL
OBC
UR  10 920402198 Male 15/02/2007 57NIKHIL PRAJAPATI

LAKHAN LAL PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  11 920401692 Male 10/06/2006 55SOURABH LODHI

CHAIN SINGH
OBC
UR  12 920401679 Male 17/06/2006 55RAJVEER LODHI

SANTOSH LODHI
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OBC
UR  13 920402487 Female 31/07/2007 55TAMANNA

RAJENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  14 920402403 Male 02/08/2004 54GOURAV DHAKAD

PURUSHOTTAM DHAKAD
OBC
UR  15 920402462 Female 14/05/2006 54BASAKAR

VEERSINGH
ST
UR  16 920401720 Female 03/07/2006 54SARITA GOUND

ARJUN SINGH
UR
UR  17 920402427 Male 06/07/2006 53PIYUSH TIWARI

KAILASH TIWARI
OBC
UR  18 920402082 Female 25/01/2005 52MAHAK KIRAR

MUKESH KUMAR KIRAR
SC
UR  19 920401879 Male 17/12/2005 52KARAN JATAV

DIWAN SINGH
UR
UR  20 920402166 Male 27/08/2006 52GAJENDRA SINGH

TAKHAT SINGH
OBC
UR  21 920401694 Female 24/03/2007 52REENA YADAV

VEER SINGH
ST
UR  22 920402439 Female 29/03/2005 51DEVANTI GOUND

HEERA LAL GOUND
SC
UR  23 920401788 Male 11/05/2005 51ANURAG MEHRA

RAMNARAYAN
OBC
UR  24 920401759 Female 07/07/2006 51SALONI

RABABU
ST
UR  25 920402278 Female 12/01/2007 51ANJALI GOUND

ASHOK GOUND
SC
UR  26 920402003 Male 14/03/2005 50ANKIT PURIYA

AJMER PURIYA
OBC
UR  27 920401928 Male 27/01/2006 50KARTIK

BHAGWAN SINGH
UR
UR  28 920401993 Male 09/08/2006 50RISHABH

MUKESH SINGH
OBC
UR  29 920401885 Female 15/12/2006 50SANJANA OAD

GABBAR SINGH
OBC
UR  30 920401860 Female 01/01/2007 50POONAM LODHI

RAMSVRUP LODHI
OBC
UR  31 920402099 Male 05/02/2005 49DEEPESH SAHU

HEMRAJ SAHU
OBC
UR  32 920402341 Female 05/09/2005 49NEELAM

MUKESH PATEL
ST
UR  33 920401905 Male 08/01/2006 49LALIT

HARIDAS
OBC
UR  34 920401755 Male 17/06/2006 49SHIVKANT LODHI

DEVENDRA LODHI
OBC
UR  35 920402351 Female 15/09/2006 49SHIVANI

SURESH KUMAR
OBC
UR  36 920402420 Male 22/12/2006 49DEVANSH SAHU

LEKHRAM
OBC
UR  37 920401930 Female 26/04/2008 49ADITI

OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA
SC
UR  38 920401917 Male 21/02/2005 48HEETESH AHIRWAR

LEELADHAR AHIRWAR
ST
UR  39 920402036 Female 25/05/2006 48SURBHI GOUND

DHANRAJ SINGH
ST
UR  40 920402152 Female 07/06/2006 48ANJANA GOUND

SANTOSH ADIWASI
SC
UR  41 920401868 Male 04/03/2007 48LAKHAN

NAVAL SINGH
OBC
UR  42 920401741 Female 10/03/2004 47ROUNAK KIRAR

PARVAT SINGH KIRAR
OBC
UR  43 920402394 Female 10/07/2005 47PRIYANKA LODHI

DEENDAYAL
OBC
UR  44 920401890 Male 07/10/2005 47NAVEEN LODHI

YASPAL SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  45 920402450 Female 19/12/2005 47SIMRAN

RADHESHYAM
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OBC
UR  46 920402481 Male 01/08/2006 47SHUBHAM JATAV

NARBADA PRASAD JATAV
SC
UR  47 920402241 Female 15/08/2006 47RANI

LAKHAN LAL
OBC
UR  48 920401963 Female 13/06/2007 47RISHIKA KIRAR

MEHARVAN SINGH KIRAR
ST
UR  49 920401802 Female 12/06/2006 46VANDANA ADIWASI

RAJESH ADIWASI
OBC
UR  50 920401974 Male 16/06/2006 46RAJA DHAKAD

JAGDEESH DHAKAD
UR
UR  51 920401803 Male 28/10/2006 46SOURAV RAJPUT

HARISHANKAR RAJPUT
OBC
UR  52 920401854 Female 05/11/2006 46ANCHAL YADAV

RAKESH YADAV
SC
UR  53 920401948 Male 13/02/2007 46SHAILENDRA AHIRWAR

RAM SINGH
OBC
UR  54 920401680 Female 08/04/2007 46RIMJHIM DHAKAD

NIRBHAY SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR  55 920207780 Male 23/05/2007 46SHUBHAM

DILIP
ST
UR  56 920402189 Female 14/06/2007 46KAJUL GOUND

JAGAT SINGH
ST
UR  57 920402107 Female 30/06/2007 46SHIVANI IMNE

PRAKASH IMNE
OBC
UR  58 920401822 Male 03/07/2007 46ABHAY CHOUDHARY

ARVIND CHOUDHARY
OBC
UR  59 920401888 Female 31/10/2005 45ROSHNI

SHERSINGH
OBC
UR  60 920402493 Male 23/02/2006 45ASHISH SAHU

MUKESH SAHU
OBC
UR  61 920401863 Female 12/03/2006 45SALONI

AMOL SINGH
OBC
UR  62 920402387 Female 02/06/2006 45NATASHAN OAD

AMAR SINGH
SC
UR  63 920402214 Male 07/06/2006 45YASH JATAV

BHEEKAM JATAV
ST
UR  64 920401783 Male 01/01/2007 45SHAITAN

MAHENDRA
ST
UR  65 920402346 Female 10/01/2007 45PRIYANSHI GOUND

PRAHALAD SINGH
SC
UR  66 920401866 Male 04/05/2007 45SHUBHAM

MUKESH KUMAR
OBC
UR  67 920709555 Female 07/06/2007 45GARIMA SAHU

KAILASH SAHU
OBC
UR  68 920401841 Male 15/07/2007 45ANURAG THAKUR

KALYAN SINGH THAKUR
SC
UR  69 920402272 Male 10/08/2005 44PROHIT

SANJAY KUMAR
UR
UR  70 920402240 Female 10/02/2006 44NANSHI

DASHRATH SINGH
ST
UR  71 920402377 Female 08/03/2006 44SANDHYA GOUND

PRAKASH SINGH
ST
UR  72 920402406 Male 28/03/2006 44RAKESH UIKEY

DEEWAN SINGH
OBC
UR  73 920401987 Female 01/04/2006 44DIVYA VISHWAKARMA

HALKE RAM
OBC
UR  74 920402345 Female 05/07/2006 44PRATIKSHA LODHI

NARAYAN SINGH LODHI
SC
UR  75 920401966 Male 08/09/2006 44HEMANT RAJAK

RAMPRASHAD RAJAK
ST
UR  76 920402262 Female 21/03/2007 44SALONI SALLAM

MAHIPAL SALLAM
ST
UR  77 920402243 Male 23/04/2007 44ROHIT

RAMSINGH
SC
UR  78 920402501 Male 29/04/2007 44VISHAL

BALVEER
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SC
UR  79 920401703 Male 20/09/2005 43HARSH MEHRA

BRAJESH MEHRA
SC
UR  80 920402180 Male 18/01/2006 43HARSHIT KUMAR AHIRWAR

RAJARAM
SC
UR  81 920402133 Male 01/05/2006 43RAGAVEER

DULICHAND
OBC
UR  82 920401668 Male 28/05/2006 43VAIDIK VISHWKARMA

DEVI PRASAD VISHWKARMA
SC
UR  83 920402117 Female 13/06/2006 43ROSHNI ATHYA

RAGHUVEER SINGH
SC
UR  84 920402368 Male 23/08/2006 43MOHIT RAJAK

SURESH KUMAR RAJAK
OBC
UR  85 920402425 Male 06/10/2006 43GOPAL LODHI

GOTIRAM
ST
UR  86 920401883 Female 13/10/2006 43SURAJ GOUND

PRAHLAD SINGH
OBC
UR  87 920401770 Male 15/02/2007 43PRASHANT

TEEKAM SINGH
OBC
UR  88 920402268 Female 14/04/2007 43TULSI SEN

DINDYAL
OBC
UR  89 920401947 Male 18/06/2007 43ANIKET DHAKAD

SARDAR SINGH
OBC
UR  90 920402507 Female 24/07/2007 43LALITA

RAJENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  91 920709985 Female 25/09/2007 43KANCHAN LODHI

CHOKHELAL LODHI
SC
UR  92 920402399 Female 01/01/2001 42RAKHI ODD

RAMGOPAL ODD
OBC
UR  93 920402200 Male 04/01/2006 42DIKANT DHAKAD

BHARAT SINGH
OBC
UR  94 920402110 Female 01/02/2006 42SUHANI RAIKWAR

MUKESH RAIKWAR
OBC
UR  95 920402499 Female 24/03/2006 42MONU LODHI

PAPPU  SINGH
OBC
UR  96 920401835 Male 20/04/2006 42MOHIT DHAKAD

SEWARAM DHAKAD
OBC
UR  97 920402109 Female 04/06/2006 42VERSHA PRAJAPATI

BHEEM SINGH  PRAJAPATI
ST
UR  98 920402162 Female 05/07/2006 42MOHNI

JASWANT SINGH
UR
UR  99 920401689 Female 04/01/2007 42RIYA THAKUR

PEYJAN SINGH
SC
UR 100 920401643 Female 13/02/2007 42SNEHA JATAV

LALA RAM JATAV
OBC
UR 101 920401959 Male 14/02/2007 42AJAY

RAVISHANKAR
ST
UR 102 920401709 Female 20/03/2007 42DIKSHA GOUND

RAMSWAROOP GOUND
OBC
UR 103 920401977 Male 24/07/2007 42KANAK GOUR

GHANSHYAM GOUR
SC
UR 104 920402049 Female 20/08/2007 42VISHAKHA MAHAWAR

RAJKUMAR MAHAR
OBC
UR 105 920402435 Male 01/01/2008 42ROHAN DHAKAR

ASHOK
UR
UR 106 920402333 Male 30/05/2005 41GOURAV THAKUR

BHURA SINGH
OBC
UR 107 920401980 Male 19/12/2005 41RITIK VISHWAKARMA

SANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
SC
UR 108 920402067 Male 04/02/2006 41DEEPESH MORI

MAKHAN LAL RAJAK
OBC
UR 109 920401749 Female 06/02/2006 41KHUSHI RAI

PREM NARAYAN
UR
UR 110 920402415 Male 23/03/2006 41SHIVSHANKAR

RAMSEVAK
ST
UR 111 920402064 Female 12/04/2006 41MANISHA

RAMSWARUP
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SC
UR 112 920402422 Female 08/07/2006 41JYOTI AHIRWAR

BHAGWAN SINGH
OBC
UR 113 920402078 Male 27/07/2006 41TOHID

TARIK KHAN
OBC
UR 114 920402018 Female 11/08/2006 41KANCHAN KUSHWAHA

GOVIND SINGH
OBC
UR 115 920402174 Male 18/08/2006 41SUNNY

KAILASH
ST
UR 116 920401950 Female 04/09/2006 41ANGURI GOUND

VINOD GOUND
OBC
UR 117 920402041 Female 25/09/2006 41KUMARI SONAM

SURESH
ST
UR 118 920401957 Male 04/12/2006 41ROHIT  DHURVEY

RAJENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR 119 920402056 Female 11/12/2006 41SIMRAN

SURESH KUMAR
OBC
UR 120 920402057 Male 24/12/2006 41ANAS

ZUBER KHAN
ST
UR 121 920401791 Female 01/01/2007 41JYANTI KUMARI

NARVADA PRASAD
OBC
UR 122 920401777 Male 02/02/2007 41SAKIB

MUBEEN KHAN
ST
UR 123 920401836 Female 02/04/2007 41REKHA ADIWASI

KEHAR SINGH
OBC
UR 124 920402181 Female 04/06/2007 41VANDANA

ANDHER SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR 125 920402111 Female 27/07/2007 41SAKSHI LODHI

MOHAN SINGH
UR
UR 126 920401665 Male 11/09/2007 41YUVRAJ RAJPUT

KRISHNAPAL RAJPUT
OBC
UR 127 920402022 Female 20/02/2004 40SONA YADAV

RAJESH YADAV
UR
UR 128 920710014 Female 12/03/2005 40RACHITA RAGHUWANSHI

SHYAMSUNDRA RAGHUWANSHI
OBC
UR 129 920401639 Female 05/05/2005 40RANI KUSHWAH

LAXMI PRASAD

Total Candidate :- 129
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920403042 Male 28/03/2006 35SHADAB

AKTAR
OBC
OBC   2 920402696 Male 15/05/2006 35ANKIT SONDHIYA

BHON SINGH
OBC
OBC   3 920402557 Male 20/10/2006 35GOVIND DANGI

RAMCHARAN
OBC
OBC   4 920402914 Male 03/11/2006 35KAPIL PRAJAPATI

MULCHAND PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC   5 920402682 Female 23/11/2006 35LAXMI

NAIMEECHAND
OBC
OBC   6 920402772 Female 17/01/2007 35BIRMA LODHI

INDER SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC   7 920403030 Male 08/02/2007 35VIKAS KUMAR

KANTILAL
OBC
OBC   8 920403063 Female 06/06/2007 35MADHU LOVEWANSHI

HARI SINGH LOVEWANSHI
OBC
OBC   9 920402988 Female 12/08/2007 35POOJA KIRAR

DEVNARAYAN KIRAR
OBC
OBC  10 920402528 Male 03/02/2005 34NITIN MEWADE

JAGANNAT MEWADE
OBC
OBC  11 920402754 Male 28/03/2005 34DHAN SINGH

BANE SINGH
OBC
OBC  12 920402958 Male 02/08/2005 34MOHAMMAD FARDEEN MEER

SHAKIR MEER
OBC
OBC  13 920402674 Male 02/02/2006 34CHANDAN KUMHAR

GOPAL
OBC
OBC  14 920402946 Male 10/02/2006 34PAWAN DANGI

RAMCHARAN DANGI
OBC
OBC  15 920402859 Female 18/04/2006 34DEEPIKA

SHANKAR LAL
OBC
OBC  16 920402576 Female 25/05/2006 34REENA DANGI

NARSINGH LAL DANGI
OBC
OBC  17 920402678 Male 25/07/2006 34PRADUM

DEENDAYAL
OBC
OBC  18 920402895 Male 10/08/2006 34RAHUL DANGI

GOKUL PRASAD
OBC
OBC  19 920403025 Female 01/04/2007 34PRIYANKA

DEVRAJ SINGH
OBC
OBC  20 920402811 Female 08/04/2007 34SEEMA

JAGANNATH
OBC
OBC  21 920403078 Male 15/06/2007 34NITESH DANGI

BAPULAL DANGI
OBC
OBC  22 920402852 Male 01/01/2005 33SUNIL

DEV CHAND
OBC
OBC  23 920402640 Female 19/02/2005 33UMA LOVEVANSHI

KAMAL SINGH LOVEVANSHI
OBC
OBC  24 920402593 Male 07/05/2005 33RAMCHARAN DANGI

JAGDISH DANGI
OBC
OBC  25 920402711 Male 01/07/2005 33KOSHAL NAGAR

BHAWAR SINGH JI NAGAR
OBC
OBC  26 920403075 Male 13/07/2005 33GOVIND PANWAR

SHINARAYAN PANWAR
OBC
OBC  27 920402943 Female 09/09/2005 33RITU CARPENTER

DINESH CARPENTER
OBC
OBC  28 920403004 Female 26/12/2005 33RUCHI KIRAR

KAMAL SINGH
OBC
OBC  29 920402656 Female 20/06/2006 33SEEMA

GORDHAN
OBC
OBC  30 920403032 Male 07/07/2006 33MAYANK NAGAR

SAJAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  31 920402521 Male 05/08/2006 33RAMNIVAS TOMAR

DEVISINGH TOMAR
OBC
OBC  32 920402944 Male 11/11/2006 33SHREE OM NAGAR

VISHNU PRASAD
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OBC
OBC  33 920402788 Male 18/04/2007 33AMIT DHANGAR

BIRAM SINGH
OBC
OBC  34 920402843 Male 04/06/2007 33SUMIT KUMAR

JAGDISH SINGH

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920403088 Male 13/08/2005 35VISHAL VERMA

RAMSINGH VERMA
SC
SC   2 920402835 Male 17/09/2005 35HARIOM VERMA

BHANVARLAL VERMA
SC
SC   3 920402900 Male 05/11/2005 35VISHAL VERMA

HIRALAL VERMA
SC
SC   4 920403071 Male 24/11/2005 35RITESH VERMA

NARAYAN SINGH
SC
SC   5 920403093 Male 28/01/2006 35BRAJESH MALVIYA

PRADEEP MALVIYA
SC
SC   6 920402805 Female 05/04/2006 35LAXMI VERMA

BHART SINGH
SC
SC   7 920402954 Male 25/11/2006 35SUMIT VERMA

HEERALAL
SC
SC   8 920402649 Male 05/03/2007 35GOVIND VERMA

MANSINGH VERMA
SC
SC   9 920402823 Male 01/06/2007 35DEVRAJ VERMA

KAMAL SINGH
SC
SC  10 920402603 Male 18/06/2003 34SUNIL

BALURAM
SC
SC  11 920402980 Male 01/01/2005 34DURGAPRSAD MALVIYA

BAPULAL MALVIYA
SC
SC  12 920403090 Male 16/04/2005 34PAVAN VERMA

AMAR SINGH
SC
SC  13 920402605 Female 13/01/2006 34PAYAL

MAAN SINGH
SC
SC  14 920402735 Male 06/08/2006 34VISHNU

GANPAT MALVIYA
SC
SC  15 920402901 Male 16/08/2006 34KRISHNPAL

GANPAT
SC
SC  16 920402533 Female 01/01/2007 34JYOTI

PRAVAT SINGH
SC
SC  17 920402794 Female 06/02/2007 34NISHA VERMA

RAMCHARAN
SC
SC  18 920403089 Female 28/07/2007 34NISHA VERMA

RAY SINGH
SC
SC  19 920402607 Male 10/08/2007 34DEVRAJ VERMA

MANOHARLAL VERMA
SC
SC  20 920403038 Male 25/06/2006 33RAKESH VERMA

RAMCHANDRA
SC
SC  21 920403060 Male 15/09/2006 33MANOJ VARMA

HEERA LAL VARMA
SC
SC  22 920402863 Male 08/11/2006 33ROHIT VARMA

RAMESH CHANDRA
SC
SC  23 920402836 Male 23/11/2006 33AKASH VERMA

VIJAY SINGH VERMA
SC
SC  24 920403061 Female 21/01/2007 33KAVITA VERMA

MOG JI
SC
SC  25 920402591 Female 01/01/2011 33KAVITA

KAILASH CHAND

Total Candidate :- 25
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920402986 Male 16/05/2006 34RAGHUVEER

DEVNARAYAN
ST
ST   2 920402609 Male 15/08/2004 33VINOD BHILALA

GOPAL PRASAD
ST
ST   3 920403076 Male 15/07/2005 33RAHUL BHILALA

CHHOTE LAL BHILALA
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ST
ST   4 920402768 Female 09/04/2006 33TEENA

MANOHAR LAL

Total Candidate :- 4
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920402751 Male 07/12/2006 72GOURAV SHARMA

DEVENDRA SHARMA
SC
UR   2 920402728 Male 04/03/2006 59BEERBAL MALVIYA

PREMNARAYAN
SC
UR   3 920402663 Female 02/10/2007 58KRTEEKA VERMA

BHANVARLAL
OBC
UR   4 920402569 Male 03/06/2006 57DHARMENDRA KUMAR DANGI

RAMESHCHAND
SC
UR   5 920402924 Female 13/07/2007 56RUKMAN MALVIYA

KAMAL SINGH MALVIYA
SC
UR   6 920402899 Male 11/06/2005 55OMPRAKASH

BALURAM
OBC
UR   7 920402795 Male 06/07/2007 55MAHESH RATHOR

VISHNU PRASAD RATHOR
SC
UR   8 920403055 Male 28/09/2006 54DEVENDRA

DEVKARAN
OBC
UR   9 920402773 Female 05/06/2006 53GIRJA DANGI

RAMKELASH DANGI
SC
UR  10 920402790 Male 29/03/2007 53HIMANSHU SUKHANYA

SHIVCHARANLAL SUKHANYA
OBC
UR  11 920402651 Male 05/06/2007 53SANDIP SINGH BODANA

ARJUN SINGH
OBC
UR  12 920402917 Female 25/06/2005 52SANIYA ANSARI

MOHAMMAD HARIS ANSARI
SC
UR  13 920402868 Female 01/01/2006 52VANDNA MALVIYA

KARAN SINGH MALVIYA
OBC
UR  14 920402822 Male 13/05/2006 52SHIVAM LODHI

BAPULAL LODHI
OBC
UR  15 920402810 Male 28/06/2006 52SUMIT TANWAR

UMRAV SINGH TANWAR
OBC
UR  16 920402955 Male 01/01/2001 51DURGESH KUMAR DANGI

KANHAIYALAL DANGI
OBC
UR  17 920402982 Male 27/03/2005 51RAMESHWAR NAGAR

MR LAXMINARAYAN JI NAGAR
OBC
UR  18 920403027 Male 05/03/2007 51SHRIOM DANGI

BADRILAL DANGI
UR
UR  19 920402526 Male 23/03/2007 51VINAY GUPTA

MANISH GUPTA
OBC
UR  20 920402897 Male 07/11/2007 51DEEPAK YADAV

MUKESH YADAV
OBC
UR  21 920403019 Male 07/03/2006 50ISWAR KUMAR DANGI

RAMESHCHANDRA DANGI
OBC
UR  22 920402628 Male 27/02/2005 49HEMRAJ

SARDAR SINGH
SC
UR  23 920402701 Male 04/08/2005 49BRAJESH VERMA

BHANVARLAL VERMA
OBC
UR  24 920402597 Male 05/08/2005 49NILESH DANGI

RAMGOPAL DANGI
SC
UR  25 920402698 Male 01/07/2006 49ROHIT SURYAWANSHI

GORISHANKAR
OBC
UR  26 920403074 Male 05/01/2006 48NIRANJAN SINGH PARIHAR

BANESINGH
UR
UR  27 920402997 Female 24/12/2007 48SAYMA

MUSTUFA
OBC
UR  28 920402551 Female 21/09/2005 47CHANCHAL RATHOR

MUKESH KUMAR RATHOR
OBC
UR  29 920402762 Male 15/07/2006 47RAMKAILASH  TANWAR

NARAYAN  SINGH TANWAR
OBC
UR  30 920402827 Female 07/06/2007 47ANKITA LOVVANSHI

MAHESH KUMAR LOVVANSHI
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SC
UR  31 920402715 Male 01/07/2007 47KRISHNPAL VERMA

BADRILAL
SC
UR  32 920402645 Male 20/10/2007 47MAHESH VERMA

BHANWARLAL
OBC
UR  33 920403080 Male 24/12/2005 46RAMDYAL TANVAR

FOOL SINGH
SC
UR  34 920403023 Male 20/01/2006 46YASHWANT VERMA

VISHNU PRASAD VERMA
OBC
UR  35 920402542 Male 06/02/2006 46SHUBHAM GOSWAMI

BAJRANG
OBC
UR  36 920402885 Male 03/02/2007 46SATYANARYAN LODHA

HINDU SINGH
OBC
UR  37 920402522 Male 08/04/2007 46RAJARAM DANGI

BADRILAL DANGI
OBC
UR  38 920402745 Female 03/07/2007 46KANISHA MEWADA

ELAMSINGH MEWADA
UR
UR  39 920402602 Female 01/08/2007 46GARIMA PANDEY

SUSHIL PANDEY
OBC
UR  40 920402879 Male 26/07/2006 45RAMPAL PANWAR

PREM SINGH
OBC
UR  41 920402541 Male 10/12/2006 45OM  PRAKASH  LOVEVANSHI

KALYAN SINGH
OBC
UR  42 920402642 Male 19/12/2006 45HARIOM

YOGENDRA
OBC
UR  43 920402585 Female 12/04/2007 45NISHA LOVEVANSHI

NARENDRA LOVEVANSHI
SC
UR  44 920402610 Male 30/05/2007 45SUNIL JATAV

RAMESH CHANDRA JATAV
UR
UR  45 920402947 Male 11/07/2007 45DESHRAJ SINGH

CHAIN SINGH
OBC
UR  46 920402612 Female 06/05/2005 44PRAGYA DANGI

RAJENDRA DANGI
OBC
UR  47 920402994 Male 18/02/2006 44VIKASH TOMAR

SURESH TOMAR
OBC
UR  48 920402742 Female 21/05/2007 44KASHISH SAHU

KAMLESH SAHU
SC
UR  49 920402838 Male 05/06/2007 44PANKAJ

DHEERAP SINGH VARMA
OBC
UR  50 920403009 Female 12/07/2004 43MAYA LAVANSHI

DEVI SINGH LAVANSHI
SC
UR  51 920402636 Male 09/08/2005 43MANISH MOGIYA

SHIVNARAYAN MOGIYA
ST
UR  52 920402644 Male 08/07/2006 43SHAMBHU SINGH BHILALA

BHANWAR LAL BHILALA
SC
UR  53 920402566 Male 22/11/2006 43SANDEEP PANWAR

SATYNARAYAN PANWAR
OBC
UR  54 920402618 Female 02/02/2007 43KASHISH NAGAR

RAMCHANDR NAGAR
SC
UR  55 920402927 Male 25/10/2004 42VIKASH MALVIYA

JIVAN MALVIYA
SC
UR  56 920402763 Male 14/12/2004 42ROHIT JATAV

ASHOK KUMAR JATAV
OBC
UR  57 920402956 Male 20/02/2006 42DEVRAJ LODHA

JAGDISH PRASAD LODHA
OBC
UR  58 920402713 Male 08/04/2006 42LALIT YADAV

PREM SINGH
SC
UR  59 920402964 Male 13/04/2006 42RAJESH VERMA

RAMESH VERMA
OBC
UR  60 920402705 Female 12/05/2006 42DIPMALA

JAGDISH SINGH
OBC
UR  61 920403026 Male 12/07/2006 42DINESH

RADHESHYAM
SC
UR  62 920402755 Male 15/02/2007 42SHIVAM JATAV

BADRILAL JATAV
UR
UR  63 920402519 Male 12/06/2007 42VISHAL SINGH UMATH

DHANRAJ SINGH UMATH
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OBC
UR  64 920402894 Male 01/09/2008 42LOKESH PRAJAPATI

RAMBABU PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  65 920402803 Male 10/08/2004 41ANKIT

JAGDISHPRASAD
OBC
UR  66 920402871 Male 31/10/2005 41PRAKHAR SEN

NARAYAN SEN
SC
UR  67 920402720 Female 17/12/2005 41ROSHANI JATAV

PAPPU LAL JATAV
UR
UR  68 920402959 Female 12/04/2006 41HARSHITA SHARMA

MAHESH SHARMA
UR
UR  69 920402913 Female 20/05/2006 41RADHIKA GUPTA

LOKESH GUPTA
SC
UR  70 920402635 Female 03/07/2006 41LAXMI

DULLICHAND
OBC
UR  71 920402771 Male 14/08/2006 41GOLU  BANJARA

RATAN LAL
SC
UR  72 920402912 Female 02/09/2006 41PRIYANKA

JAGDISH
OBC
UR  73 920402534 Male 04/10/2006 41VISHAL GOUD

DEVILAL GOUD
OBC
UR  74 920402614 Male 10/10/2006 41VISHAL

CHUTKAN SINGH
SC
UR  75 920402736 Male 06/11/2006 41VIJAYPAL MALVIYA

KALURAM MALVIYA
OBC
UR  76 920402970 Male 11/11/2006 41SACHIN GURJAR

JAGDISH JI
SC
UR  77 920403085 Male 01/02/2007 41PRADIP VERMA

JAGDISH VERMA
OBC
UR  78 920402800 Female 25/05/2007 41RAKSHA

KANWARLAL
SC
UR  79 920402683 Female 12/06/2007 41NIKITA JATAV

LAKHAN JATAV
OBC
UR  80 920402965 Male 04/02/2005 40YASHWANT LODHI

DEEPAK
SC
UR  81 920402738 Male 04/03/2005 40ANIL PARIHAR

SHIVLAL PARIHAR
OBC
UR  82 920402945 Male 08/04/2005 40HARIOM DANGI

BALU SINGH
SC
UR  83 920402785 Male 29/04/2005 40DURGESH VERMA

KAMLESH
OBC
UR  84 920402937 Male 12/05/2005 40BARAJ TOMAR

INDAR SINGH TOMAR
SC
UR  85 920402659 Female 12/04/2006 40LAXMI VERMA

GHEESA LAL VERMA
OBC
UR  86 920402968 Male 17/04/2006 40NEERAJ GOUR

KAMAL SINGH
SC
UR  87 920403044 Male 05/08/2007 40SANDEEP AHIRWAR

PIRULAL
SC
UR  88 920403006 Male 20/10/2007 40AAJAY

BANESINGH
OBC
UR  89 920402535 Male 20/01/2005 39RANJEET PARMAR

GABHAR SINGH
SC
UR  90 920402801 Male 11/03/2005 39MUKESH

PREM LAL
OBC
UR  91 920402629 Female 24/04/2005 39TANU PATIDAR

KAMAL PATIDAR
OBC
UR  92 920403035 Male 13/05/2005 39RAJU BANJARA

BIHARILAL BANJARA
EH

OBC
UR  93 920402702 Male 19/10/2005 39ANSHUL YADAV

GIRIRAJ YADAV
ST
UR  94 920402587 Female 15/11/2005 39RAJKRINTA BHILALA

PRABHU LAL BHILALA
OBC
UR  95 920402622 Female 10/04/2006 39VARSHA DANGI

RAMPRASAD DANGI
SC
UR  96 920402829 Male 26/04/2006 39PRADEEP MALVIYA

MAHESH
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OBC
UR  97 920402572 Female 17/07/2006 39CHANCHAL SEN

OMPRAKASH SEN
SC
UR  98 920402529 Male 18/07/2006 39ARJUN

JAGDISH
OBC
UR  99 920403022 Male 14/09/2006 39TALIB KHAN

SALIM KHAN
OBC
UR 100 920403050 Male 05/04/2007 39SHIVAM YADAV

OMPRAKASH
SC
UR 101 920402767 Male 11/08/2007 39SANJAY MALVIYA

KESARLAL MALVIYA
UR
UR 102 920402967 Female 02/10/2007 39TEENA SHARMA

BANWARI LAL SHARMA
SC
UR 103 920402878 Male 01/12/2007 39SUNIL MALVIYA

NAND KISHORE MALVIYA
OBC
UR 104 920402886 Female 01/01/2008 39NAJMIN

ANWAR
SC
UR 105 920402869 Male 20/06/2008 39ANIL VERMA

RAMBABU
OBC
UR 106 920402724 Male 01/01/2005 38RUPESH PANCHAL

JAGDISH PANCHAL
OBC
UR 107 920402769 Male 25/10/2005 38GOVIND

RADHESHYAM
SC
UR 108 920403012 Female 04/12/2005 38RONAK JATAV

ASHOK KUMAR JATAV
OBC
UR 109 920402582 Male 11/03/2006 38GOVIND GURJAR

KESHAR SINGH
UR
UR 110 920402733 Female 18/06/2006 38TITHI PARASAR

GOPAL SHARMA
OBC
UR 111 920403082 Male 25/06/2006 38HARIOM NAGAR

KAILASHCHAND NAGAR
SC
UR 112 920402925 Male 04/01/2007 38SANDIP

SHIVPRASAD
OBC
UR 113 920403068 Male 01/05/2007 38RITIK

CHAIN SINGH
SC
UR 114 920402817 Male 04/06/2007 38VISHNU PRASAD VERMA

RAMPRASAD VERMA
SC
UR 115 920402700 Female 17/06/2007 38KHUSHI VERMA

RAMESH CHANDRA
SC
UR 116 920402637 Male 06/07/2007 38NAVIN JATAV

MAHESH KUMAR
SC
UR 117 920402791 Male 07/07/2007 38MAHENDRA VERMA

DEVNARAYAN VERMA
OBC
UR 118 920402961 Female 01/01/2008 38ALISHA QURESHI

MUSHTAK QURESHI
ST
UR 119 920402552 Male 15/02/2004 37DEVENDRA BHILALA

BAPULAL BHILALA
UR
UR 120 920402692 Male 05/07/2004 37RAJENDRA

GAJRAJ SINGH
OBC
UR 121 920402570 Male 19/09/2005 37SANDIP CHOUHAN

NARAYAN SINGH
OBC
UR 122 920402617 Male 01/01/2006 37BANTI TANWAR

RAMCHARAN TANWAR
SC
UR 123 920403052 Male 28/01/2006 37VINIT LOHAT

NARESH LOHAT
OBC
UR 124 920402707 Female 02/04/2006 37RAVINA

GIRIRAJ DANGI
OBC
UR 125 920403058 Male 12/04/2006 37GOVIND NAGAR

RAJESH KUMAR
UR
UR 126 920402730 Male 16/04/2006 37VISHAL SINGH

LAXMAN SINGH SONGARA
OBC
UR 127 920403017 Male 03/05/2006 37VISHNU CHOUHAN

RAMCHARAN
OBC
UR 128 920402928 Male 18/05/2006 37ANKIT KUMBHAKAR

VISHNU PRASAD KUMBHAKAR
UR
UR 129 920402737 Male 01/06/2006 37AJAY PRATAP SINGH PARMAR

BHAGWAN SINGH
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UR
UR 130 920402699 Male 18/09/2006 37NIRAJ SINGH SONGARA

DAYAL SINGH
OBC
UR 131 920403014 Male 05/10/2006 37SYHAM SUNDR

RAGUVEER SINGH
UR
UR 132 920402818 Female 17/10/2006 37HANSHA JADOUN

BALWAN SINGH
SC
UR 133 920402675 Female 22/02/2007 37SANTOSH VERMA

MANGILAL
OBC
UR 134 920402896 Male 28/03/2007 37PAWAN

NARAYAN  SINGH
OBC
UR 135 920402527 Male 05/08/2007 37VIVEK VISHVAKARMA

MAHESH VISHVAKARMA
ST
UR 136 920402716 Male 07/03/2004 36RAMBABU

DHEERAP SINGH
OBC
UR 137 920402584 Male 16/05/2004 36ANKIT NAGAR

GOPAL NAGAR
OBC
UR 138 920402625 Female 10/02/2005 36UMA PATIDAR

MOHAN LAL
OBC
UR 139 920402511 Male 02/06/2005 36SUNIL DANGI

HARISINGH DANGI
OBC
UR 140 920402523 Female 12/06/2005 36BHAVNA KIRAR

HARAKCHAND KIRAR
SC
UR 141 920402821 Male 24/12/2005 36PARAS VERMA

BALLABH SINGH VERMA
ST
UR 142 920402854 Male 01/01/2006 36SATISH BHILALA

SHREE RAMESH CHANDRA JI BHILALA
OBC
UR 143 920402786 Male 05/01/2006 36RAMESHWAR

DEVI SINGH
ST
UR 144 920403028 Male 28/02/2006 36RAHUL

BHAGWAN SINGH
SC
UR 145 920402908 Male 04/03/2006 36VIKAS

MAAN SINGH
SC
UR 146 920402574 Male 06/04/2006 36RAKESH

RAMSINGH
OBC
UR 147 920402719 Female 06/04/2006 36ANURADHA RUHELA

JAGDISH RUHELA
OBC
UR 148 920402834 Male 01/01/2007 36MAHESH

INDAR SINGH
OBC
UR 149 920402977 Male 01/01/2007 36YOGESH NAGAR

HAJARI LAL
OBC
UR 150 920402664 Female 01/04/2007 36RAJNI CHOUHAN

KAMAL SINGH
OBC
UR 151 920402860 Female 01/01/2008 36TEENA

RAMRATAN
OBC
UR 152 920402697 Male 01/01/2005 35LALIT KUMAR NAGAR

SHRI RAMESH CHANDR JI NAGAR
OBC
UR 153 920402731 Male 06/03/2005 35DEVENDR PAL

PARMANAND

Total Candidate :- 153
Grand Total Candidate :- 216
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

SC
SC   1 920208305 Male 24/10/2006 45GAUTAM MALVIYA

PAPPU LAL MALVIYA
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920206918 Male 13/06/2005 45BABLU DHAKAD

MUKESH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC   2 920207983 Male 15/08/2005 45DEVI LAL MALI

MUKESH MALI
OBC
OBC   3 920206997 Female 05/12/2005 45JAYA CHOUDHRI

RAMLAL CHOUHDHRI
OBC
OBC   4 920208414 Male 24/03/2006 45SHIVANSH PATIDAR

GOVARDHAN PATIDAR
OBC
OBC   5 920208728 Female 27/06/2006 45CHANCHAL DHAKAD

PRABHULAL
OBC
OBC   6 920208984 Female 11/11/2006 45HEMLATA PATIDAR

KAMLESH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC   7 920207795 Male 27/12/2006 45PRADUMYA DEVDA

BALMUKAND DEVDA
OBC
OBC   8 920207783 Male 25/03/2007 45SUNIL RATHOURE

NANDRAM
OBC
OBC   9 920208740 Male 25/06/2007 45RITIK DANGI

LALSINGH
OBC
OBC  10 920208662 Male 12/11/2007 45MOHIT DAS

PREMDAS BAIRAGI
OBC
OBC  11 920207840 Male 07/12/2004 44HARIOM

MANNALAL
OBC
OBC  12 920207487 Male 26/04/2005 44SUNIL RATHORE

KANHAIYA LAL RATHORE
OBC
OBC  13 920208734 Female 10/05/2005 44RADHA SAALITRA

BAPULAL
OBC
OBC  14 920207649 Male 13/08/2005 44VIJAY

BHERU SINGH
OBC
OBC  15 920207460 Female 19/09/2005 44UMA

RAMESH CHANDRA
OBC
OBC  16 920208236 Male 15/11/2005 44GOVIND DHAKAD

ARJUNLAL DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  17 920207641 Male 21/05/2006 44JASVANT

SHIVNARAYAN
OBC
OBC  18 920206956 Female 01/06/2006 44DIMPLE SARGAIYA

JITENDRA SARGAIYA
OBC
OBC  19 920207005 Female 17/06/2006 44RAJKUMARI

RAJENDRADAS
OBC
OBC  20 920206908 Male 29/08/2006 44SUNIL

JAGDISH
OBC
OBC  21 920208910 Female 02/10/2006 44PAYAL PORWAL

SHOBHAGMAL PORWAL
OBC
OBC  22 920208797 Female 05/12/2006 44HEMLATA VAISHNAV

GOVIND
OBC
OBC  23 920207301 Male 21/12/2006 44RAM DAS

BHANWAR DAS
OBC
OBC  24 920207111 Male 04/04/2007 44SURENDRA SINGH

GOPAL SINGH
OBC
OBC  25 920208787 Female 09/04/2007 44MEENAKSHI

RADHESHYAM
OBC
OBC  26 920207855 Male 19/04/2007 44MANGLESH PATIDAR

NATHULAL PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  27 920207220 Female 01/05/2007 44RAVINA PRAJAPAT

SHANTILAL PRAJAPAT
OBC
OBC  28 920207419 Male 28/05/2007 44VIKAS PATIDAR

SANJAY PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  29 920207422 Male 07/02/2004 43RANJEET

ISHVAR LAL JI
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OBC
OBC  30 920207635 Male 15/11/2005 43SUMIT PATIDAR

DADAM CHAND PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  31 920207047 Male 18/12/2005 43HARSHIT PATIDAR

KAILASH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  32 920208079 Male 07/03/2006 43DHEERAJ KUMAR MALI

SURESH CHANDRA MALI
OBC
OBC  33 920208401 Female 09/07/2006 43SAKSHI KASERA

KAMLESH KASERA
OBC
OBC  34 920208001 Male 30/07/2006 43AADITYA CHOUDHARY

SHAMBHULAL CHOUDHARY

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920208903 Male 14/11/2005 45ARJUN RAYKWAR

PRABHUDAYAL RAYKWAR
SC
SC   2 920208524 Male 02/03/2006 45VASUDEV

UMMEDARAM
SC
SC   3 920208635 Male 22/07/2006 45KRISH

GOPAL
SC
SC   4 920207064 Male 14/08/2008 45PIRULAL SURYAVANSHI

SAMBHULAL
SC
SC   5 920208257 Male 01/05/2006 44CHIRAG CHOUHAN

VIJAY CHOUHAN
SC
SC   6 920207872 Male 09/09/2006 44ADITYA YADAV

BAGDIRAM YADAV
SC
SC   7 920209023 Female 12/12/2006 44PUNAM BAIRAGI

JITENDRA
SC
SC   8 920208360 Male 04/09/2005 43MOHIT PARIHAR

SAMRATH PARIHAR
SC
SC   9 920207416 Male 10/11/2005 43MANISH MALVIYA

BABULAL MALVIYA
SC
SC  10 920208090 Male 15/03/2006 43MAHAVEER

SHYAM LAL
SC
SC  11 920207324 Male 05/04/2006 43VIJAY PARMAR

RAMESHCHANDRA PARMAR
SC
SC  12 920208380 Male 09/05/2006 43SURAJ

BADRILAL
SC
SC  13 920207879 Male 08/08/2006 43SANJAY

JAGDISH
SC
SC  14 920207450 Female 22/09/2006 43MEGHA MALVIYA

DILIP MALVIYA
SC
SC  15 920207413 Male 10/01/2007 43PINKESH

SHIVLAL
SC
SC  16 920207354 Male 18/03/2007 43GAURAV MORWAL

RAMCHANDRA MORWAL
SC
SC  17 920208905 Male 01/01/2005 42SANJAY GUJRATI

MOTILAL GURRATI
SC
SC  18 920208449 Male 08/08/2005 42RAJ

SANJAY
SC
SC  19 920208751 Male 22/12/2005 42ANKIT CHOUHAN

SHYAMLAL CHOUHAN
SC
SC  20 920207352 Male 23/01/2006 42VIKASH

DURGA LAL CHAMAR
SC
SC  21 920208780 Female 28/03/2006 42CCHANCHAL

PAPULAL
SC
SC  22 920207697 Female 29/05/2006 42SADHANA BAVALCHAA

GOWARDHAN BAVALCHAA
SC
SC  23 920207981 Female 02/09/2006 42ANGURBALA  PANOLA

BABULAL PANOLA
SC
SC  24 920207942 Female 04/10/2006 42AAKANSHA BORASI

SUNIL BORASI
SC
SC  25 920207107 Male 09/11/2006 42SOURABH KAPASIYA

JAGDISH KAPASIYA
SC
SC  26 920208089 Male 06/01/2001 41AASHISH TOMAR

SAMBHULAL TOMAR
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SC
SC  27 920208245 Male 15/07/2006 41RITESH

SHANTILAL
SC
SC  28 920207732 Male 20/09/2006 41ROHIT MALVIYA

MUKESH MALVIYA
SC
SC  29 920207718 Male 25/09/2006 41ROHIT RATHORE

ASHOK RATHORE
SC
SC  30 920208966 Female 28/09/2006 41ANSHITA

BHAGVATI LAL
SC
SC  31 920208882 Male 05/06/2008 41BABULAL

KALURAM
SC
SC  32 920206969 Female 25/04/2001 40RANU

MUKESH
SC
SC  33 920208552 Male 20/05/2005 40RITESH

RAJARAM

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920207453 Male 15/05/2005 45SHUBHASH

SHANKAR LAL
ST
ST   2 920208585 Male 04/12/2005 45AJAY KUMAR MAIDA

RAGHUVEER MAIDA
ST
ST   3 920208656 Male 19/02/2006 45RAVINDRA BHURIYA

LAKSHMAN
ST
ST   4 920306217 Male 15/04/2006 45ANAND MEDA

JAMU MEDA
ST
ST   5 920207312 Female 07/05/2006 45ANITA NINAMA

RAYCHAND
ST
ST   6 920208927 Male 09/07/2006 45PARESH RAM BHIL

RAMPRASAD BHIL
ST
ST   7 920207203 Male 05/08/2006 45AJAY BARGYAMA

DINESH
ST
ST   8 920207177 Female 16/05/2007 45RANU NINAMA

TEJ KUMAR
ST
ST   9 920306727 Male 10/06/2007 45ARUN

NANSINGH
ST
ST  10 920206968 Male 29/07/2007 45ARVIND SINGAD

PRAKASH SINGAD
ST
ST  11 920207530 Male 01/01/2008 45PIRULAL MUNIYA

MANSINGH MUNIYA
ST
ST  12 920208262 Male 04/08/2005 44HARSH

RATANLAL
ST
ST  13 920208484 Male 15/10/2005 44YOGESH MAIDA

KAMLESH MAIDA
ST
ST  14 920208261 Male 07/11/2005 44VIKAS

DEVILAL
ST
ST  15 920208965 Female 15/01/2006 44SAVITA KHADEDA

RAMESH KHADEDA
ST
ST  16 920207088 Male 21/03/2004 43KANHYALAL CHARPOTA

NANJI CHARPOTA
ST
ST  17 920306517 Male 10/03/2005 43MANISH BHURIYA

GALIYA BHURIYA
ST
ST  18 920208731 Female 05/04/2005 43SEEMA DABI

PRABHULAL DABI
ST
ST  19 920207662 Male 01/11/2005 43JAGDISH KHADEDA

BHERU KHADEDA
ST
ST  20 920208556 Female 02/11/2005 43PAYAL MAIDA

SURESH MAIDA
ST
ST  21 920207370 Male 04/04/2006 43RAJU VASUNIYA

PANNA VASUNIYA
ST
ST  22 920207164 Male 01/01/2007 43SHYAMLAL MUNIYA

MANSINGH MUNIYA
ST
ST  23 920208683 Male 08/03/2007 43DHARMENDRA  BHABHAR

SUKHRAM  BHABHAR
ST
ST  24 920208087 Female 12/06/2007 43NILAM NINAMA

GOVARDHAN NINAMA
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ST
ST  25 920206992 Female 22/09/2007 43RAMKANYA GAMAD

SOMALA GAMAD
ST
ST  26 920207027 Male 01/04/2007 42LALSINGH MAIDA

PREM CHANDR MAIDA
ST
ST  27 920207500 Male 05/08/2007 42BALRAM GIRVAL

SAMRATH GIRVAL
ST
ST  28 920208575 Female 04/03/2005 41TINA BHURIYA

DITU BHURIYA
ST
ST  29 920207385 Male 03/04/2006 41PRAKASH MAIDA

RAJENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  30 920206887 Male 03/06/2006 41BHANWARLAL GANAWA

BHAGIRATH GANAWA
ST
ST  31 920208770 Male 16/10/2006 41ARUN

BHUVAN
ST
ST  32 920207233 Male 23/12/2006 41SACHI KUMAR

RAJEEV SAH
ST
ST  33 920208129 Female 18/02/2007 41VARSHA

NAGGA JI
ST
ST  34 920207831 Female 04/03/2007 41BHAGYA SHRI

GOVARDHAN
ST
ST  35 920207195 Male 01/04/2007 41JEEVAN SINGAD

RAMA SINGAD
ST
ST  36 920207007 Male 05/06/2007 41DIPU NINAMA

LAKSHMAN NINAMA
ST
ST  37 920207716 Male 04/03/2008 41GOKUL BASUNIYA

RAJU BASUNIYA
ST
ST  38 920207377 Female 01/09/2004 40RESHMA AMLIYA

BADRILAL AMLIYA
ST
ST  39 920207714 Male 11/01/2005 40AYUSH MAIDA

KAMAL SINGH
ST
ST  40 920208785 Male 09/07/2005 40RAKESH MAIDA

HARAKCHAND
ST
ST  41 920207368 Female 01/01/2006 40PAYAL

SHANKAR
ST
ST  42 920208923 Male 09/03/2006 40PAVAN  VASUNIYA

BADRILAL  VASUNIYA
ST
ST  43 920208651 Male 03/09/2006 40MOHAN CHANDRA BHABHAR

RANGLAL BHABHAR
ST
ST  44 920208954 Male 01/01/2007 40MAHENDRA MUNIYA

KAILASH MUNIYA
ST
ST  45 920208172 Male 18/03/2007 40BABULAL NINAMA

MAILA NINAMA
ST
ST  46 920207696 Male 03/05/2007 40PRADYUM CHOUHAN

MUKESH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  47 920207668 Male 20/05/2007 40ISHWAR MACHAR

RADHAKISHANLAL MACHAR
ST
ST  48 920208195 Male 02/06/2007 40PUNJALAL

MANGU LAL
ST
ST  49 920209024 Male 05/09/2007 40VIKAS

KAMAL
ST
ST  50 920207996 Female 19/09/2004 39SANJEETA GAMAD

KALJEET GAMAD
ST
ST  51 920208840 Male 01/05/2005 39VIJAY MALVIYA

GOPAL MALVIYA
ST
ST  52 920207738 Female 06/06/2005 39AVANTA MAIDA

SUKHALAL
ST
ST  53 920207971 Male 24/06/2005 39JITENDRA MAIDA

DEEPAK MAIDA
ST
ST  54 920208981 Male 01/01/2006 39SHUBHASH NINAMA

RAMESH NINAMA
ST
ST  55 920208469 Male 06/04/2006 39KANHAIYALAL NINAMA

LAXMAN NINAMA
ST
ST  56 920208099 Female 16/05/2006 39RADHIKA

BHURIYA DANGI
ST
ST  57 920207507 Female 07/10/2006 39BHAWNA KUMARI GEHLOT

ISHAWARLAL
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ST
ST  58 920207488 Female 16/10/2006 39DURGA GAMAD

NATHULAL GAMAD

Total Candidate :- 58
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920207897 Female 24/08/2006 72MOHINEE SHARMA

JITENDRA SHARMA
OBC
UR   2 920207860 Male 05/03/2006 67OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY

SHIVRAM
OBC
UR   3 920207105 Male 03/08/2006 62AJAY CHOUDHARY

BHARAT
OBC
UR   4 920208879 Female 18/07/2007 62MEENAKSHI CHOUHAN

PRADEEP CHOUHAN
UR
UR   5 920208783 Male 05/10/2006 61DARSHAN SAH

RAJESH SAH
OBC
UR   6 920207246 Male 13/09/2005 60DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

PRADHAN SINGH CHOUHAN
OBC
UR   7 920207025 Male 01/01/2006 60DEEPAK

KALURAM
OBC
UR   8 920207663 Male 02/05/2006 59ANIL SAGITRA

PRAKASH
OBC
UR   9 920207292 Male 05/09/2005 58VIRENDRA DANGI

RAM SINGH
UR
UR  10 920208291 Female 08/10/2005 58NEELAM JHALA

SURENDRA SINGH JHALA
OBC
UR  11 920207325 Male 01/01/2006 58RISHIRAJ RAJAK

MUKESH
OBC
UR  12 920208222 Male 13/01/2005 57PARTH MOYAL

DHARMENDRA MOYAL
OBC
UR  13 920208811 Male 04/05/2005 57SOURABH VAISHNAV

HARIOM VAISHNAV
UR
UR  14 920208732 Female 02/06/2006 56VAISHALI JAIN

MUKESH JAIN
ST
UR  15 920208478 Male 15/11/2004 55ROHIT GARWAL

SURESH GARWAL
SC
UR  16 920208748 Male 15/04/2007 55RANJIT

BHRAT LAL
OBC
UR  17 920208082 Male 18/07/2007 55YASHRAJ

PRAKASH JI
OBC
UR  18 920208788 Male 13/05/2008 55ANURAG MALASA

RAJU MALASA
ST
UR  19 920207920 Male 17/01/2005 54JITENDRA NINAMA

RAMESH
OBC
UR  20 920208557 Male 12/03/2005 54BANTI RATHOR

JAGDISH RATHOR
OBC
UR  21 920208517 Male 05/09/2006 54ARJUN

BADRI LAL
UR
UR  22 920208476 Male 15/10/2006 54HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE

GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE
OBC
UR  23 920207854 Male 24/11/2006 54RITIK RATHOR

SURESH RATHOR
UR
UR  24 920208723 Female 29/05/2007 54SUHANI PORWAL

MANISH PORWAL
OBC
UR  25 920207953 Male 24/07/2005 53AAYUSH DHAKAD

VISHNU KUMAR DHAKAD
OBC
UR  26 920207796 Male 17/11/2005 53JATIN RATHOD

MANNALAL
UR
UR  27 920207669 Male 23/01/2006 53BEEM SINGH

RAM SINGH
OBC
UR  28 920207217 Male 24/09/2006 53RAHUL

PUNAMCHAMDRA
SC
UR  29 920208769 Male 26/11/2007 53VISHAL

PURUSHOTAM
OBC
UR  30 920206925 Male 06/04/2006 52SHUBHAM PATIDAR

MOHANLAL PATIDAR
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SC
UR  31 920207355 Male 06/04/2006 52KARTIK SILAVAT

SATYNARAYAN SILAVAT
OBC
UR  32 920207158 Male 28/08/2006 52DEEPAK PATIDAR

DASHRATH PATIDAR
SC
UR  33 920207660 Male 16/10/2006 52SANJAY SURYAWANSHI

GOVARDHAN
OBC
UR  34 920207565 Male 05/12/2006 52KHUSHI PANCHAL

RAKESH PANCHAL
OBC
UR  35 920207157 Female 07/12/2006 52ANTIM BALA DEVDA

NARENDR KUMAR DEVDA
OBC
UR  36 920208794 Male 27/12/2006 52HARIOM

RAMESHWAR
OBC
UR  37 920207266 Male 29/01/2007 52SHUBHAM PRAJAPAT

SURESH SOLANKI
SC
UR  38 920207771 Male 05/05/2004 51RITIK JATAVA

RAMCHANDRA JATAVA
ST
UR  39 920208953 Male 29/07/2005 51ABHISEK DODIYAR

KALUSINGH DODIYAR
OBC
UR  40 920207314 Male 16/11/2005 51VIJAY MALI

NANALAL
OBC
UR  41 920208848 Male 20/02/2006 51ROHIT KUMAWAT

GOPALCHAND KUMAWAT
UR
UR  42 920207556 Male 15/01/2007 51AJAYPAL SINGH

KAN SINGH
OBC
UR  43 920207132 Female 11/02/2007 51NEHA GORANA

KAMLESH GORANA
OBC
UR  44 920207524 Male 14/09/2007 51PARTH KUMAR SEN

MURARI SEN
ST
UR  45 920207347 Male 01/01/2004 50BAHADUR MAIDA

RAMA MAIDA
OBC
UR  46 920207363 Male 05/10/2005 50RITIK KURADIYA

MANGILAL KURADIYA
SC
UR  47 920207442 Male 02/12/2005 50YASHARTH YADAV

SOUDAGAR YADAV
SC
UR  48 920207725 Male 10/04/2006 50VINAY CHOUHAN

MOHANLAL CHOUHAN
SC
UR  49 920207861 Female 09/07/2006 50MANISHA VAGUNIYA

SAMRATH VAGUNIYA
OBC
UR  50 920207555 Male 16/07/2006 50DAKSH SHARMA

BHUPENDRA SHARMA
SC
UR  51 920208460 Female 18/12/2006 50NIHARIKA

UDAYRAM
OBC
UR  52 920207003 Male 21/12/2006 50MAYANK VERMA

RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA
SC
UR  53 920207705 Male 03/12/2007 50KRISHNA

JAGDISH
OBC
UR  54 920207589 Female 20/05/2005 49POOJA PATIDAR

DINESH PATIDAR
SC
UR  55 920208531 Male 19/12/2005 49SHUBHAM MAKWANA

RAMESHCHANDRA MAKWANA
ST
UR  56 920208331 Female 03/03/2006 49VARSHA

DINESH
OBC
UR  57 920207852 Female 15/04/2006 49KAJAL RATHOD

ANOKHILAL
ST
UR  58 920208686 Male 21/04/2006 49MANISH BHURIYA

BHAGIRATH BHURIYA
OBC
UR  59 920208675 Male 08/07/2006 49ANKIT CHOUDHARY

BHARAT LAL CHOUDHARY
OBC
UR  60 920207509 Male 01/09/2006 49JUNED MANSURI

EJAJ MANSURI
OBC
UR  61 920208154 Male 18/11/2006 49KANHAIYALAL DHAKAD

MUKESH
OBC
UR  62 920207076 Female 01/01/2007 49KARISHMA JAT

SURESH JAT
OBC
UR  63 920207863 Male 18/01/2007 49DHIRAJ BAIRAGI

TULSI DAS
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OBC
UR  64 920208361 Male 01/01/2005 48PRAVEEN KUMAR SUTHAR

POONAMCHAND SUTHAR
OBC
UR  65 920208592 Male 21/05/2005 48KRISHNAPAL PATIDAR

NANDRAM
OBC
UR  66 920208743 Male 30/07/2005 48ANKIT

SHANKAR LAL
SC
UR  67 920208718 Female 25/04/2006 48MANISHA

PAPPU
ST
UR  68 920207106 Male 28/05/2006 48YOGENDRA SINGH

DARIYAV SINGH
UR
UR  69 920207081 Male 29/05/2006 48REHAN SHEKH

SARDAR MOHMMAD SHEKH
SC
UR  70 920207724 Male 31/05/2006 48SUMIT CHOUHAN

GHANSHYAM
ST
UR  71 920207454 Female 29/01/2007 48PAYAL

DEVILAL
SC
UR  72 920207827 Female 06/03/2007 48PUSHPA RAROTIYA

KALURAM RAROTIYA
OBC
UR  73 920208819 Female 08/03/2007 48RADHA PATIDAR

RADHESHYAM PATIDAR
OBC
UR  74 920207350 Female 12/03/2007 48YASHSAVI CHAWADA

SHEKHAR CHAWADA
OBC
UR  75 920208489 Female 25/04/2007 48KHUSHI PATIDAR

SAMRATH PATIDAR
ST
UR  76 920208606 Male 04/08/2007 48ABHINAV GUNDIYA

RAMESH GUNDIYA
OBC
UR  77 920206960 Male 19/10/2007 48PIYUSH RATHOR

SHYAMDAYAL
SC
UR  78 920207797 Male 08/11/2007 48CHETAN

JAGDISH
SC
UR  79 920207477 Male 14/10/2005 47INDRAJEET CHAMAR

KAHAIYALAL CHAMAR
SC
UR  80 920208812 Female 09/01/2006 47BULBUL CHOUHAN

MUKESH CHOUHAN
ST
UR  81 920207731 Female 17/03/2006 47NARMADA KATARA

TOLARAM KATARA
OBC
UR  82 920207183 Female 24/04/2006 47DIPALI DHAKAD

RAGHUNANDAN
SC
UR  83 920207113 Male 06/05/2006 47SHELU VAGUNIYA

DINESH VAGUNIYA
UR
UR  84 920207320 Male 03/06/2006 47KULDEEP SINGH

MOTI SINGH
SC
UR  85 920208724 Male 21/06/2006 47HIMESH VERIYA

DASHRATH VERIYA
ST
UR  86 920207295 Male 05/07/2006 47SUNIL MAIDA

LALJI MAIDA
OBC
UR  87 920208673 Male 24/12/2006 47ADITYA

MEVALAL
OBC
UR  88 920208602 Male 09/01/2007 47HARISH RATHOR

SHYAM
OBC
UR  89 920208462 Female 08/05/2007 47JYOTI PARMAR

PRAKASH
SC
UR  90 920208429 Male 10/05/2007 47SANJAY SUTARIYA

SHANKAR LAL SUTARIYA
OBC
UR  91 920208520 Female 03/06/2007 47JAYMALA BAIRAGI

BABU DAS BAIRAGI
SC
UR  92 920208186 Male 15/07/2007 47AAYUSH JHADGAMA

MULCHANDRA JHADGAMA
OBC
UR  93 920207274 Female 06/08/2008 47MAMTA PANCHAL

DILIPJI
ST
UR  94 920207610 Male 01/01/2004 46PIRULAL MUNIYA

MOHAN MUNIYA
ST
UR  95 920207900 Female 12/04/2005 46SUNITA CHARPOTA

TEKSINGH CHARPOTA
ST
UR  96 920208002 Male 02/06/2005 46MITHUN MAIDA

NAGESHWAR MAIDA
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SC
UR  97 920208612 Male 26/08/2005 46KRISHNA CHOUHAN

RAJENDRA
OBC
UR  98 920208870 Male 21/03/2006 46LUCKY PATIDAR

LAXMINARAYAN PATIDAR
OBC
UR  99 920207943 Male 09/04/2006 46MANISH PATIDAR

SHIVNARAYAN
OBC
UR 100 920207190 Female 29/05/2006 46ARADHANA

SHYAMNATH
UR
UR 101 920207734 Male 12/06/2006 46LAKKIRAJ

DARBAR SINGH
OBC
UR 102 920207404 Male 21/08/2006 46RAGHUNANDAN

KARULAL
OBC
UR 103 920207198 Male 25/08/2006 46NUTAN CHOUDHARI

HEERALAL CHOUDHARI
SC
UR 104 920207492 Male 25/10/2006 46NIRMAL

AMBARAM
ST
UR 105 920208888 Female 17/12/2006 46PAYAL DINDOR

MUKESH DINDOR
OBC
UR 106 920208301 Male 31/12/2006 46AKSHAY PATIDAR

SHANKARLAL PATIDAR
ST
UR 107 920207225 Male 01/01/2007 46SUKHLAL NINAMA

SURESH NINAMA
ST
UR 108 920207739 Female 08/02/2007 46RIYA DAWAR

JITENDRA DAWAR
SC
UR 109 920207708 Female 11/03/2007 46ARCHANA

MUKESH JI
OBC
UR 110 920208285 Male 02/04/2007 46PINTU DANGI

GENDA LAL
UR
UR 111 920208040 Female 16/09/2007 46ANITM JYOTI

NARENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR 112 920208578 Male 01/01/2008 46RITESH RATHORE

MOHANLAL RATHORE
OBC
UR 113 920207978 Female 07/08/2004 45KAVITA

SHYAM SUNDAR
OBC
UR 114 920207058 Male 19/02/2005 45SANDIP RATHOD

BHARATLAL RATHOD

Total Candidate :- 114
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920800078 Male 21/11/2006 53PRASHANT VISHWAKARMA

SUDESH VISHWAKARMA
EH

UR
UR   2 920800588 Male 21/03/2007 33SAHIL MISHRA

DEEPAK MISHRA
OH

Total Candidate :- 2
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920800685 Male 06/06/2006 59VIKAS PATEL

SHIVSHANKAR PATEL
OBC
OBC   2 920801579 Female 17/10/2006 59NAJREEN BANO

MO. MUSTAK
OBC
OBC   3 920800129 Male 07/01/2007 59ANUPAM PATEL

RAVENDRA PATEL
OBC
OBC   4 920800528 Female 02/02/2007 59SHUBHI PATEL

RAKESH KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC   5 920801637 Male 24/06/2007 59MANSU SINGH

DHARMENDRA SINGH
OBC
OBC   6 920800856 Male 05/09/2007 59ANMOL KUSHWAHA

ARVINDA KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC   7 920801517 Male 03/11/2008 59SATYAM PATEL

RAJMANI PATEL
OBC
OBC   8 920801448 Male 06/08/2005 58RAVI VERMA

UMASHANKAR VERMA
OBC
OBC   9 920800832 Male 05/01/2006 58NAYAN PATEL

SHIV SINGH PATEL
OBC
OBC  10 920801048 Male 03/02/2006 58SAURABH PAL

SAMAR BAHADUR PAL
OBC
OBC  11 920801626 Male 07/06/2006 58MOHAMMAD AMMAR

AFTAB ALAM
OBC
OBC  12 920800871 Male 10/07/2006 58ASHRIT PATEL

INDRAJEET PATEL
OBC
OBC  13 920800417 Female 18/07/2006 58PRIYA KUSHWAHA

TRIYUGI KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  14 920801737 Male 30/07/2006 58AMIT KUSHWAHA

AJAY KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  15 920801659 Male 09/09/2006 58VIKRAM PATEL

BABULAL PATEL
OBC
OBC  16 920800681 Male 10/11/2006 58ASHISH KUMAR PAL

SATYABHAN PAL
OBC
OBC  17 920800944 Male 18/11/2006 58AMANDEEP JAISWAL

C L JAISWAL
OBC
OBC  18 920801565 Male 28/12/2006 58ABHISHEK SINGH

LAVALESH SINGH
OBC
OBC  19 920800526 Male 01/01/2007 58LAVKUSH PATEL

KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  20 920801303 Male 13/07/2007 58AKASH VISHWAKRMA

ANAND VISHWAKRMA
OBC
OBC  21 920801274 Male 01/01/2005 57ABHAY SINGH

DINESH SINGH
OBC
OBC  22 920800104 Male 08/01/2006 57MUKESH KUMAR PATEL

SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  23 920801892 Female 17/01/2006 57SANJANA PATEL

ARUN KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  24 920800881 Male 26/04/2006 57SHREYANSH PATEL

LALIT PATEL
OBC
OBC  25 920800405 Female 01/01/2007 57SHREYA SEN

KAILASH SEN
OBC
OBC  26 920801743 Male 15/01/2007 57DIVYANSH YADAV

RAMLAKHAN YADAV
OBC
OBC  27 920801224 Female 29/05/2007 57SUPRIYA SINGH

RAMCHANDRA SINGH
OBC
OBC  28 920800657 Male 12/08/2004 56AYUSH SEN

RAMVISHWASH SEN
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OBC
OBC  29 920800607 Male 14/07/2005 56AKASH SAHU

VINOD KUMAR SAHU
OBC
OBC  30 920801236 Male 01/01/2006 56ADARSH PATEL

RAJNISH PATEL
OBC
OBC  31 920801852 Male 10/01/2006 56SHIVENDRA KUMAR SAHU

JAGDISH PRASAD SAHU
OBC
OBC  32 920801473 Male 09/02/2006 56ASHUTOSH PATEL

SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  33 920800363 Male 26/03/2006 56RAMANAND JAYSAWAL

TRIVENI JAYSAWAL

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920801958 Male 06/06/2006 59SHANI PRAJAPATI

RAMESH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   2 920800840 Male 07/07/2007 59SHAHIL DEV VARMAN

RAJBAHOR SAKET
SC
SC   3 920800075 Male 19/10/2005 58HARSH PRAJAPATI

RAMLAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   4 920800291 Male 20/09/2004 57SHEKHAR BHARTI SAKET

SHIVKUMAR SAKET
SC
SC   5 920800713 Female 14/11/2005 56ANEETA PRAJAPATI

PRAMANAND PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   6 920801067 Male 13/07/2007 56SARVESH NARAYAN PRAJAPATI

ARJUN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   7 920800098 Male 11/12/2007 56ARVIND KUMAR SAKET

INDRALAL SAKET
SC
SC   8 920801459 Male 25/09/2006 55VIPIN SAKET

MUNNALAL SAKET
SC
SC   9 920800278 Male 21/02/2005 54AJIT KORI

SARDAR KORI
SC
SC  10 920801894 Male 01/01/2006 54DEVESH KUMAR JATAV

SARMAN KUMAR JATAV
SC
SC  11 920800633 Female 29/01/2006 54AKANKSHA SAKET

RAJKUMAR SAKET
SC
SC  12 920801285 Female 05/01/2007 54SHRADDHA VERMA

RAJKARAN VERMA
SC
SC  13 920800731 Male 12/07/2007 54SUSHEEL SAKET

SIYASHARAN
SC
SC  14 920800587 Female 01/01/2004 53URMILA PRAJAPATI

RAM KARAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  15 920800220 Female 05/09/2005 53ANKITA SAKET

RAMNATH SAKET
SC
SC  16 920800120 Male 21/01/2006 53PRASHANT SAKET

SANJAY SAKET
SC
SC  17 920800088 Male 15/05/2007 53AYUSH SAKET

SURESH SAKET
SC
SC  18 920801983 Male 01/05/2005 52SHIVDHARSHAN SAKET

RAMLOCHAN SAKET
SC
SC  19 920801726 Male 16/09/2005 52VIPIN KUMAR VERMA

VINOD KUMAR VERMA
SC
SC  20 920800024 Female 04/03/2006 52NOOTAN PRAJAPATI

RAMVISHWAS PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  21 920800267 Male 25/05/2006 52RAJ DEEPANKAR

PRITAM DEEPANKAR
SC
SC  22 920801331 Female 10/06/2006 52SIMRAN SAGAR

MATHURA PRASAD
SC
SC  23 920800281 Male 27/01/2007 52VIKAS SONKAR

LALMANI SONKAR
SC
SC  24 920801029 Male 07/07/2007 52VIKASH KUMAR CHARMKAR

RAM SHARAN CHARMKAR
SC
SC  25 920800932 Female 28/12/2005 51PRIYA SAKET

RAMESH SAKET
SC
SC  26 920800803 Male 20/06/2006 51DIPANSHU PRAJAPATI

SANTLAL PRAJAPATI
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SC
SC  27 920801320 Male 15/08/2006 51VIJAY SAKET

BRIJBHAN SAKET
SC
SC  28 920800166 Female 03/09/2006 51PURNIMA SAKET

VISHNU PRASAD SAKET
SC
SC  29 920801220 Male 23/11/2006 51UTKARSH BANSAL

SIYALAL BANSAL
SC
SC  30 920800476 Male 31/12/2006 51SANTOSH KORI

JAGJAHIR KORI
SC
SC  31 920801732 Female 01/01/2008 51AASTHA SINGH

SHANKAR DAYAL
SC
SC  32 920801696 Female 03/10/2005 50JANHVI PRAJAPATI

GOVIND DAYAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  33 920800925 Female 05/04/2006 50RAGINI VERMA

RAMAVTAR VERMA
SC
SC  34 920801682 Male 27/08/2006 50OM VARMA

KAMLESH VARMA
SC
SC  35 920801744 Male 03/12/2007 50VIVEK CHAUDHARI

RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI
SC
SC  36 920800665 Male 17/10/2004 49RAKESH KUMAR SAKET

SATYADEV SAKET

Total Candidate :- 36
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920801075 Female 20/11/2005 55ABHIVYAKTI LAYALL

SANJAY LAYALL
ST
ST   2 920801281 Female 04/05/2006 55SONALI KOL

DHIRENDRA KOL
ST
ST   3 920800468 Female 17/05/2006 54KAJAL RAWAT

RAM KUMAR RAWAT
ST
ST   4 920800924 Male 06/01/2007 54VIJAY RAJ

YOGRAJ
ST
ST   5 920801124 Male 08/07/2006 50VIJAY KUMAR ADIVASI

MADAN DAYAL ADIVASI
ST
ST   6 920801875 Male 04/10/2005 48RAVIRAJ RAWAT

RAMDAYAL RAWAT
ST
ST   7 920801957 Male 27/06/2006 48VIKASH KOL

BABULAL KOL
ST
ST   8 920800372 Female 27/01/2007 48PUSHPA SINGH

PHULEL KUMAR SINGH
ST
ST   9 920801326 Female 31/07/2007 48SAKSHI KOL

MANOJ KUMAR KOL
ST
ST  10 920800897 Male 20/05/2006 47VIKASH KUMAR RAWAT

JAWAHAR LAL RAWAT
ST
ST  11 920801292 Male 14/07/2006 45SURAJ RAWAT

HEERAMANI RAWAT
ST
ST  12 920800644 Male 14/07/2005 44ANAND SINGH CHAUDHARY

RAVENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY
ST
ST  13 920801962 Male 01/02/2006 44ADITYA SINGH

MADHAV SINGH
ST
ST  14 920800914 Male 09/10/2006 43SHIVAM KUMAR ADIWASI

SANTOSH KUMAR ADIWASI
ST
ST  15 920801232 Male 28/06/2007 43JAYPRAKASH SINGH

JAYRAM SINGH
ST
ST  16 920801000 Male 28/08/2007 43PUSHPENDRA KOL

JOGENDRA KOL
ST
ST  17 920800093 Female 19/09/2006 42SWARNIM SINGH

MARTAND SINGH
ST
ST  18 920800047 Male 10/07/2006 41RAJJAN KOL

RAM KISHOR KOL
ST
ST  19 920800341 Female 20/03/2006 39ARTI KOL

CHOTELAL KOL
ST
ST  20 920801930 Male 03/07/2006 39ATUL RAWAT

PRADEEP KUMAR RAWAT
ST
ST  21 920800364 Male 08/07/2006 39POORAN DEV RAWAT

PARMESH RAWAT



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

REWA
Page No. 262

Dist. Name :-

35 Govt. Martand H.S.S. No.1 RewaSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

ST
ST  22 920801929 Female 12/08/2006 39BHARTI KOL

MURLIDHAR KOL
ST
ST  23 920800430 Female 12/10/2006 39SUNDARAM KUMARI HARIJAN

RAGHUNATH PRASAD HARIJAN
ST
ST  24 920802911 Male 05/07/2005 38PRADEEP KUMAR KOL

SHANKAR PRASAD KOL
ST
ST  25 920801358 Male 31/05/2006 38PRABHAT KUMAR RAWAT

MUKESH KUMAR RAWAT
ST
ST  26 920800221 Male 15/06/2006 38ANIKET RAWAT

RAVI RAWAT
ST
ST  27 920800069 Male 25/08/2007 38RAMNARAYAN KOL

RAMESH KOL
ST
ST  28 920801158 Female 19/10/2007 38LAXMI KOL

RAMBAHOR KOL
ST
ST  29 920800754 Male 05/01/2005 37ROHIT RAWAT

KAUSHAL RAWAT
ST
ST  30 920801338 Female 19/04/2006 37VARSHA RAWAT

DAULAT RAWAT
ST
ST  31 920800419 Male 05/07/2006 37VIJAY RAWAT

KAMLESH RAWAT

Total Candidate :- 31
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920800109 Male 01/05/2005 86ASHUTOSH SHUKLA

KAMLESH SHUKLA
UR
UR   2 920800742 Male 07/03/2007 86SURYANSH SINGH

ARUN SINGH
UR
UR   3 920800765 Male 01/12/2006 78ANUJ KUMAR TIWARI

RAM DAYAL TIWARI
OBC
UR   4 920800286 Male 22/07/2007 78HARIOM KUSHWAHA

RAJESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA
UR
UR   5 920801467 Male 24/02/2007 77SARTHAK SHUKLA

ANAND SHUKLA
UR
UR   6 920801073 Male 30/04/2007 77PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

MUNENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
UR
UR   7 920800126 Male 16/02/2006 75ARPIT MISHRA

VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
UR
UR   8 920800463 Female 10/01/2007 74ADIKA PANDEY

ABHAY PRAKASH PANDEY
OBC
UR   9 920801060 Female 23/12/2005 73PALAK SONI

BIRENDRA KUMAR SOMNI
UR
UR  10 920801628 Male 06/09/2006 73VIKAS KUMAR TIWARI

RAJNEESH KUMAR TIWARI
UR
UR  11 920800050 Male 09/07/2007 73MAYANK PANDEY

MANOJ PANDEY
UR
UR  12 920800186 Male 30/06/2005 72ARYAN SINGH PARIHAR

SANJAY SINGH PARIHAR
UR
UR  13 920800956 Male 23/03/2007 72TARUN SINGH

AKHILESH SINGH
UR
UR  14 920800843 Male 08/04/2007 72UJJAVAL MISHRA

RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
UR
UR  15 920801403 Female 20/04/2006 71PRIYANKA MISHRA

AJAY MISHRA
UR
UR  16 920800316 Female 08/05/2006 71URVIJA TRIPATHI

SATISH CHANDRA TRIPATHI
OBC
UR  17 920801137 Male 16/07/2006 71SURAJ SINGH

VIRENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920800256 Female 09/04/2006 70JANSI PATEL

SURENDRA SINGH PATEL
UR
UR  19 920801405 Male 17/10/2006 70MANMOHAN GAUTAM

VIJAYKUMAR GAUTAM
UR
UR  20 920801619 Female 28/11/2006 70ASTHA SHUKLA

RAJNISH KUMAR SHUKLA
UR
UR  21 920801730 Male 03/09/2007 70SARVESH PANDEY

KAILASH PRASAD PANDEY
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UR
UR  22 920805933 Male 12/12/2007 70GAURAV SINGH

RAJKARAN SINGH
OBC
UR  23 920801684 Male 04/12/2004 69SAURABH SINGH

SARVESH SINGH
UR
UR  24 920800696 Female 25/02/2006 69PRACHI PANDEY

MAHENDRA PANDEY
UR
UR  25 920800384 Male 26/03/2006 69SAHIL MISHRA

RISHI MISHRA
UR
UR  26 920801607 Female 02/07/2006 69ASTHA SHUKLA

CHANDRA DEV SHUKLA
OBC
UR  27 920800131 Male 25/08/2006 69SACHIN PATEL

VINOD PATEL
OBC
UR  28 920801341 Male 25/12/2006 69HAPPY KUMAR GIRI

UPENDRA GIRI
OBC
UR  29 920801553 Male 10/01/2007 69SHLOK SINGH

SATYABHAN SINGH
OBC
UR  30 920801361 Male 08/03/2007 69SANSKAR SONI

RAJENDRA PRASAD  SONI
UR
UR  31 920801840 Male 21/04/2007 69ANUBHAV DWIVEDI

AJAY DWIVEDI
UR
UR  32 920800810 Female 22/07/2005 68SANDHYA GAUTAM

ANIL KUMAR GAUTAM
OBC
UR  33 920801291 Male 27/10/2005 68ANSHU SINGH

RAVI PRATAP SINGH
OBC
UR  34 920800855 Male 30/10/2005 68VINAY SINGH

VINOD SINGH
OBC
UR  35 920800146 Male 05/05/2006 68SALMAN KHAN

SHAHVAN KHAN
UR
UR  36 920801323 Male 25/05/2006 68NIKHIL KUMAR DWIVEDI

HRIDESH DWIVEDI
UR
UR  37 920800537 Female 10/09/2006 68NIHARIKA DWIVEDI

NEERESH DWIVEDI
UR
UR  38 920801366 Female 07/10/2006 68POORTI MISHRA

DEVESH MISHRA
UR
UR  39 920801596 Male 19/11/2006 68RAVI TIWARI

RAJEEV LOCHAN TIWARI
UR
UR  40 920800645 Female 16/04/2007 68HARSHITA DWIVEDI

BAL SAKHA DWIVEDI
UR
UR  41 920801508 Female 28/10/2005 67SHIVI DWIVEDI

DHEERENDRA DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  42 920800768 Male 07/08/2006 67NEERAJ YADAV

VIKASH YADAV
OBC
UR  43 920801343 Female 30/10/2006 67KRITIKA SINGH

GANESH SINGH
UR
UR  44 920800849 Male 03/12/2006 67SACHIN PANDEY

DINESH PANDEY
UR
UR  45 920800003 Male 04/08/2007 67NIKHIL KUMAR PANDEY

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  46 920800270 Female 02/08/2005 66LUCKY SINGH

LOKENDRA SINGH
SC
UR  47 920801277 Male 15/01/2006 66SAURABH SAKET

RAM SEVAK SAKET
OBC
UR  48 920801559 Male 03/07/2006 66ARYAN SINGH

DEVENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  49 920800192 Male 14/07/2006 66MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL

DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR  50 920801079 Male 22/08/2006 66NEERAJ YADAV

YUVRAJ YADAV
UR
UR  51 920800335 Male 10/12/2006 66SHIVANSH TIWARI

CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI
UR
UR  52 920801301 Male 14/01/2007 66PRANJAL DWIVEDI

PRADEEP DWIVEDI
UR
UR  53 920800834 Male 10/05/2007 66ANK PANDEY

RAJESH PRASAD PANDEY
OBC
UR  54 920801828 Female 10/08/2007 66ANSHIKA CHAURASHIYA

SANTOSH CHAURASIYA
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SC
UR  55 920801656 Male 20/09/2005 65VIKASH KORI

SANTOSH KORI
UR
UR  56 920801810 Female 31/01/2006 65ROSHNI GUPTA

GOVIND GUPTA
OBC
UR  57 920800358 Male 28/03/2006 65PANKAJ KUSHWAHA

SHASHIKANT KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  58 920800285 Male 18/07/2006 65PRINCE MISHRA

RAMKARAN MISHRA
UR
UR  59 920800701 Male 30/08/2006 65SARANSH SINGH

RAKESH SINGH
OBC
UR  60 920800139 Male 10/07/2007 65ABHISHEK SINGH

AJAY SINGH
OBC
UR  61 920801162 Male 12/09/2007 65PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL

MUNI MAHESH PATEL
OBC
UR  62 920800999 Male 07/06/2005 64ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA

KRISHNA KUMAR KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  63 920800531 Male 15/01/2006 64PARTH PATEL

VINOD KUMAR PATEL
SC
UR  64 920800738 Male 14/02/2006 64DEVESH KUMAR SAKET

MANOJ SAKET
UR
UR  65 920800900 Male 04/04/2006 64ANURAG BAJPAI

SHRI ARVIND KUMAR BAJPAI
OBC
UR  66 920801197 Male 17/07/2006 64NAITIK SAHU

C. L. SAHU
OBC
UR  67 920801641 Male 15/11/2006 64PATEL JAYDEV DHIRENDRA

DHIRENDRA PATEL
OBC
UR  68 920800602 Female 06/01/2007 64KASHISH PATEL

BUDDHASEN PATEL
OBC
UR  69 920801032 Male 15/04/2007 64SHIVAM PATEL

DASHRATH PRASAD PATEL
OBC
UR  70 920801558 Male 04/06/2007 64GOURAV KUMAR PATEL

GURU PRASAD PATEL
UR
UR  71 920801496 Female 03/04/2008 64KIRTIKA DUBEY

DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY
UR
UR  72 920801658 Male 17/08/2005 63AYUSH GARG

RAMASHANKAR GARG
OBC
UR  73 920800386 Female 19/01/2006 63ANJALI PATEL

MADHUR PATEL
UR
UR  74 920801446 Female 11/03/2006 63ANANYA TIWARI

ARJUN PRASAD TIWARI
UR
UR  75 920800376 Female 19/05/2006 63PRIYANSHI SINGH

PRAMOD SINGH PARIHAR
OBC
UR  76 920800522 Male 06/06/2006 63SRIJAN VERMA

PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA
UR
UR  77 920800337 Male 30/06/2006 63DEV ASHISH DWIVEDI

RAMESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
UR
UR  78 920801834 Male 04/07/2006 63SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA

VEDMANI SHARMA
UR
UR  79 920801948 Female 15/10/2006 63SONALIKA GUPTA

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA
UR
UR  80 920801352 Male 16/01/2007 63SHIVAM CHATURVEDI

RAJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI
OBC
UR  81 920800206 Female 26/02/2007 63SUHANEE SINGH

BIJENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  82 920801881 Male 06/03/2007 63SHOBHIT TIWARI

AVINASH TIWARI
UR
UR  83 920801762 Female 06/04/2007 63HARSHITA TRIPATHI

ANOOP KUMAR TRIPATHI
OBC
UR  84 920801561 Male 08/01/2008 63PRINCE PATEL

RAMNARESH PATEL
OBC
UR  85 920801700 Male 02/03/2008 63VIJAY ANAND SHARDUL

VIJAY KUMAR
OBC
UR  86 920801312 Male 04/05/2005 62SURENDRA KUMAR SAKET

KEDAR PRASAD SAKET
OBC
UR  87 920800132 Male 16/07/2005 62ANAND SAHU

HANUMAN
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OBC
UR  88 920800969 Male 01/09/2005 62ABHAY SINGH

TEJBHAN SINGH
UR
UR  89 920800809 Male 03/01/2006 62UTKARSH PANDEY

SUNIL PANDEY
UR
UR  90 920801175 Female 10/01/2006 62ADITI SINGH

NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
UR
UR  91 920800761 Male 28/06/2006 62AYUSH GUPTA

RAM SUMIRAN GUPTA
UR
UR  92 920800648 Male 26/08/2006 62ASHUTOSH MISHRA

ANIL MISHRA
OBC
UR  93 920801702 Female 15/10/2006 62KOMAL KUSHWAHA

RAM RAJ KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  94 920800619 Female 21/10/2006 62SUHANI SINGH

DEEPNARAYAN SINGH
OBC
UR  95 920801017 Male 28/10/2006 62PRAMOD KUMAR

DINESH YADAV
UR
UR  96 920800049 Male 05/11/2006 62ABHAY SINGH TOMAR

JEETENDRA SINGH TOMAR
OBC
UR  97 920801647 Female 29/11/2006 62MOHANI SAHU

THAKURDEEN SAHU
OBC
UR  98 920800041 Male 01/01/2007 62KISHAN YADAV

SHYAM NARAYAN YADAV
UR
UR  99 920801357 Male 02/04/2007 62AYUSH GAUTAM

KUNJBIHARI GAUTAM
OBC
UR 100 920800699 Female 02/07/2007 62SHREYANSHI SINGH

SHISHUPAL SINGH
OBC
UR 101 920800971 Male 04/03/2005 61SATYAM JAYSWAL

HARISH KUMAR JAYSWAL
OBC
UR 102 920800173 Female 06/01/2006 61DEEPA VISHWAKARMA

MUKESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
SC
UR 103 920801673 Female 04/05/2006 61KIRAN SAKET

BADRI PRASAD SAKET
OBC
UR 104 920801819 Male 11/06/2006 61DEVESH TOMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA
OBC
UR 105 920800382 Female 15/06/2006 61SHREYA SONI

MITHILESH KUMAR SONI
ST
UR 106 920802876 Male 12/07/2006 61KAMLESH KUMAR PANIKA

GOVIND PRASAD PANIKA
OBC
UR 107 920800203 Female 11/08/2006 61ASHI SINGH

AJEET SINGH
SC
UR 108 920800340 Male 18/11/2006 61KISHAN PRAJAPATI

RAMASHRAY PRAJAPATI
UR
UR 109 920801389 Male 06/12/2006 61SHIVANK DWIVEDI

ASHOK KUMAR DWIVEDI
OBC
UR 110 920801585 Female 23/12/2006 61SHREYA PATEL

RAVI NANDAN PATEL
OBC
UR 111 920801695 Male 22/01/2007 61NITIN KUSHWAHA

SURENDRA KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR 112 920800661 Male 18/04/2007 61AAYUSH SINGH

HIRENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR 113 920801711 Male 26/04/2007 61KARTIKEYA SONI

DEEPAK SONI
UR
UR 114 920801899 Male 23/06/2007 61KISHAN GUPTA

BANBARI LAL GUPTA
OBC
UR 115 920801450 Male 14/07/2007 61PRINCE KUMAR PATEL

RAJEEV LOCHAN PATEL
UR
UR 116 920801802 Male 25/08/2008 61ARJUN KESHARWANI

BHAGWANDAS KESHARWANI
OBC
UR 117 920800848 Male 08/07/2005 60ANKIT PATEL

ANIL PATEL
OBC
UR 118 920801009 Male 17/09/2005 60RITESH SINGH

RAKESH SINGH
UR
UR 119 920801304 Male 13/11/2005 60PIYUSH GUPTA

PURUSHOTTAM GUPTA
SC
UR 120 920801050 Male 03/01/2006 60ABHAY RAJ KORI

RAJESH KORI
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UR
UR 121 920800029 Male 05/02/2006 60DEVANSH TIWARI

SUBHASH TIWARI
OBC
UR 122 920801862 Male 06/06/2006 60VINAY KUMAR SONI

VIJAY KUMAR SONI
OBC
UR 123 920801314 Female 10/06/2006 60SHIFA KHATOON

GULAM MOHAMMAD
OBC
UR 124 920801173 Male 27/08/2006 60ADARSH SONI

ARVIND KUMAR SONI
SC
UR 125 920801154 Male 07/10/2006 60OM PRAKASH DAHAYAT

RAMRAKSHA DHAYAT
UR
UR 126 920801207 Female 17/10/2006 60ANJALI MISHRA

RAKESH PRASAD MISHRA
UR
UR 127 920807910 Male 25/11/2006 60ADARSH MISHRA

HARINARAYAN MISHRA
UR
UR 128 920801686 Male 26/01/2007 60VIKAL KUMAR MISHRA

SUNIL MISHRA
UR
UR 129 920800433 Male 06/02/2007 60ABHAY MISHRA

DEV NARAYAN MISHRA
OBC
UR 130 920800248 Female 02/04/2007 60AASTHA PATLE

DEVENDRA KUMAR PATLE
OBC
UR 131 920801198 Male 20/05/2007 60VINEET PATEL

HAR PRASAD PATEL
UR
UR 132 920801271 Male 31/07/2007 60DIVYANSHU TRIPATHI

DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
UR
UR 133 920800666 Male 01/11/2007 60OM MISHRA

VIVEKANAND MISHRA
UR
UR 134 920800623 Male 13/10/2008 60AMIT SHARMA

LALIT SHARMA
UR
UR 135 920801471 Male 01/04/2005 59VARUN SINGH

DILIP KUMAR SINGH
SC
UR 136 920800208 Male 19/04/2005 59ARYAN SAKET

SANTOSH SAKET
UR
UR 137 920800780 Male 23/09/2005 59ABHINAV MISHRA

PRAMOD MISHRA
OBC
UR 138 920801201 Male 12/12/2005 59PRATEEK JAISWAL

AMITABH KUMAR JAISWAL

Total Candidate :- 138
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

SC
SC   1 920605228 Female 08/11/2006 41SEJAL AHIRWAR

MULCHAND AHIRWAR
VH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920605331 Male 23/01/2006 47REETESH CHOURASIYA

RAKESH CHOURASIYA
OBC
OBC   2 920605295 Male 01/02/2006 47HARSHIT PATEL

SATYANARAYAN  PATEL
OBC
OBC   3 920605157 Female 18/03/2006 47SONAM LODHI

KOMAL SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC   4 920605651 Female 25/04/2006 47NISHA PRAJAPATI

GAJRAJ PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC   5 920605313 Female 01/09/2006 47SANIYA KHAN

NAYYUM KHAN
OBC
OBC   6 920605927 Male 15/12/2006 47NIRBHAY PATEL

KAMTA PATEL
OBC
OBC   7 920605150 Male 31/12/2006 47SAHIL YADAV

SANTOSH YADAV
OBC
OBC   8 920605889 Male 01/01/2007 47SANDEEP KURMI

NANNESEENG
OBC
OBC   9 920605838 Male 12/01/2005 46KRISH RAJAK

KESHAV RAJAK
OBC
OBC  10 920605023 Male 12/04/2006 46DEV SINGH LODHI

VIRENDRA SINGH
OBC
OBC  11 920605078 Male 03/06/2006 46MANISH PATEL

SURESH KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  12 920605693 Male 23/06/2006 46SEEZAN

SAMEER HASAN
OBC
OBC  13 920605394 Female 30/06/2006 46NIMISHA

RUPRAM
OBC
OBC  14 920605755 Female 31/07/2006 46POONAM LODHI

LEELADHAR
OBC
OBC  15 920605346 Male 08/11/2006 46MANISH SAHU

MATHURA SAHU
OBC
OBC  16 920605029 Female 02/01/2007 46MONIKA DANGI

GOVIND DANGI
OBC
OBC  17 920605539 Male 01/04/2007 46SURYANSH DANGI

KRISHNAKUMAR DANGI
OBC
OBC  18 920605458 Male 10/06/2007 46LOKENDRA YADAV

BALRAM
OBC
OBC  19 920605054 Male 12/10/2007 46ANURAG YADAV

UMESH
OBC
OBC  20 920605359 Male 01/01/2004 45AADARSH LODHI

RAJA
OBC
OBC  21 920605296 Male 12/06/2005 45DEEPAK KURMI

MITTHU KURMI
OBC
OBC  22 920605039 Male 18/12/2005 45ANIKET SAHU

MAHESH SAHU
OBC
OBC  23 920604988 Female 10/02/2006 45ANGURI PATEL

VISHAL PATEL
OBC
OBC  24 920605604 Male 10/03/2006 45BRAJKISHOR YADAV

VISHAL YADAV
OBC
OBC  25 920605025 Male 18/05/2006 45ADITYA NAMDEO

KANHAIYA NAMDEO
OBC
OBC  26 920605843 Female 22/06/2006 45LAXMI LODHI

GOVINDSINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC  27 920605902 Male 04/07/2006 45NAVNEET VISHWAKARMA

DAYARAM
OBC
OBC  28 920605830 Female 07/07/2006 45VAISHNAVI YADAV

JAIKUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC  29 920605766 Female 15/07/2006 45SHIVANI LODHI

UDALSINGH LODHI
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OBC
OBC  30 920605308 Male 16/07/2006 45SUNEEL PATEL

RAJESH PATEL
OBC
OBC  31 920605241 Male 22/07/2006 45ANUJ SONI

RAJNEESH KUMAR SONI
OBC
OBC  32 920606013 Female 15/08/2006 45SEEMA LODHI

HANUMAT SINGH
OBC
OBC  33 920605737 Male 12/09/2006 45OMKAR RAJAK

HALLE RAJAK
OBC
OBC  34 920605072 Male 06/10/2006 45ROHIT SAINI

SATISH SAINI

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920604985 Male 15/08/2006 47SATYAM BEDIYA

AMAN SINGH BEDIYA
SC
SC   2 920605074 Male 24/01/2007 47RAVI AHIRWAR

HALLU AHIRWAR
SC
SC   3 920605206 Female 13/05/2007 47DEEP SHIKHA CHADAR

SHRIRAM CHADAR
SC
SC   4 920605751 Female 02/02/2006 46NISHI AHIRWAR

SHIVRAJ AHIRWAR
SC
SC   5 920605827 Male 02/02/2006 46DEVESH CHADAR

LALIT KUMAR
SC
SC   6 920605275 Female 17/02/2006 46SHRADDHA KORI

RAJESH KORI
SC
SC   7 920605259 Male 14/06/2006 46SAHITYA  AHIRWAR

PREETAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC   8 920605983 Male 30/07/2006 46PRADEEP AHIRWAR

HIRA LAL
SC
SC   9 920605932 Female 24/01/2007 46RAGINI AHIRWAR

VISHNU AHIRWAR
SC
SC  10 920605914 Male 26/05/2005 45YUVRAJ CHOUDHARY

SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  11 920605543 Female 22/06/2005 45HARSHITA LARIYA

JAYNARAYAN LARIYA
SC
SC  12 920605011 Female 30/08/2005 45SUHANI CHADAR

PUSHPENDRA CHADAR
SC
SC  13 920605922 Male 03/07/2006 45PRINCE AHIRWAR

DEVENDR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  14 920606022 Female 03/07/2006 45KHUSHBOO CHADAR

RAJVINDRA CHADAR
SC
SC  15 920605370 Female 05/06/2007 45ANJALI AHIRWAR

PREMSINGH
SC
SC  16 920605163 Female 30/08/2007 45DIVYA KORI

DEVENDRA KORI
SC
SC  17 920605190 Male 01/01/2007 43VIJAY GANDHARV

VEERANDRA
SC
SC  18 920605270 Male 16/06/2007 43KARTIK CHOUDHARI

HARISH CHOUDHARI
SC
SC  19 920605669 Female 11/07/2006 42AARTI

PREMSINGH
SC
SC  20 920605597 Male 04/09/2006 42JAYANT AHIRWAR

MANMOHAN AHIRWAR
SC
SC  21 920605530 Female 04/10/2006 42ARCHNA AHIRWAR

NARBAD AHIRWAR
SC
SC  22 920606026 Female 06/11/2006 42POOJA ATHIYA

JEEVANLAL ATHIYA
SC
SC  23 920605423 Male 24/01/2007 42ANKIT AHIRWAR

DHARMENDRA AHIRWAR
SC
SC  24 920605409 Female 06/03/2007 42MAHAK AHIRWAR

RATIRAM
SC
SC  25 920605778 Male 30/10/2005 41SHANTANU AHIRWAR

DASHRATH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  26 920605985 Female 04/01/2006 41POONAM

JAGDISH RAI
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SC
SC  27 920605551 Female 18/01/2006 41MAHAK KORI

BRAJMOHAN KORI
SC
SC  28 920605557 Male 02/02/2006 41UDAY AHIRWAR

SANTOSH  AHIRWAR
SC
SC  29 920605388 Female 22/02/2006 41NANDNI KORI

VEERENDRA
SC
SC  30 920605191 Female 14/03/2006 41RAJKUMARI AHIRWAR

BHAGONA AHIRWAR
SC
SC  31 920605787 Male 03/10/2006 41GANESH CHADAR

RAMVARAN
SC
SC  32 920706797 Male 07/10/2006 41VIRENDRA CHAMAR

GANGA RAM CHAMAR
SC
SC  33 920605154 Female 10/01/2007 41RIYA KORI

MANOJ KORI
SC
SC  34 920605363 Male 28/06/2006 40VISHAL AHIRWAR

PARAMLAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  35 920605008 Male 20/08/2006 40SOURABH AHIRWAR

TULSIRAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  36 920706223 Male 15/10/2006 40RAVINDR CHOUDHRY

BEDI LAL
SC
SC  37 920605934 Female 06/11/2006 40URVASHI AATHIYA

VIJAY AATHIYA
SC
SC  38 920605360 Male 03/03/2007 40SHUBHANI SURYAWANSHI

RAMESH KUMAR SURYAWANSHI
SC
SC  39 920605788 Male 01/01/2003 39BASANT

RAMESH
SC
SC  40 920605673 Male 01/12/2004 39SACHIN VEDI

SHALKRAM VEDI
SC
SC  41 920605160 Male 07/07/2005 39AMAR BANSAL

RAJU BANSAL
SC
SC  42 920404630 Male 30/08/2005 39AAKASH AHIRWAR

RAMBABU AHIRWAR
SC
SC  43 920605662 Male 04/01/2006 39AMIT KUMAR CHAMAR

ROSHAN
SC
SC  44 920605876 Female 14/01/2006 39ROSHNI AHIRVAR

LAKHAN
SC
SC  45 920605395 Male 21/01/2006 39PRABHAT KORI

NARENDRA KORI
SC
SC  46 920605558 Female 01/08/2006 39KHUSHBU AHIRWAR

MULAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  47 920605386 Female 08/02/2007 39TANU AHIRWAR

PARAMLAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  48 920605931 Male 06/09/2007 39OMKAR AHIRWAR

GULAB AHIRWAR
SC
SC  49 920605097 Female 12/10/2007 39SHIVANGI AHIRWAR

TULSIRAM AHIRWAR

Total Candidate :- 49
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920605996 Female 08/07/2007 43RINKEE WARKADE

LEKHRAM WARKADE
ST
ST   2 920605500 Male 13/10/2005 42RANJEET GOUND

JAGDEESH PRASAD GOUND
ST
ST   3 920605020 Male 08/06/2004 40GAJENDRA

BABLU
ST
ST   4 920605048 Female 24/04/2006 40NEELAM SINGH

PRANSINGH
ST
ST   5 920605368 Female 20/08/2006 39LAXMI GOUND

MOHAN SINGH GOUND
ST
ST   6 920605408 Male 05/06/2007 37ANIKET GOUND

AMAR SEENG
ST
ST   7 920605689 Male 28/07/2007 37SANDEEP ADIWASI

MADAN ADIWASI
ST
ST   8 920605923 Female 12/04/2006 36ASHI

PAVAN SAHU
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ST
ST   9 920605351 Female 03/02/2007 36PRABHA GOUND

DHANIRAM
ST
ST  10 920706825 Male 22/07/2005 35KISHOR SINGH

MAHIPAL SINGH
ST
ST  11 920605311 Female 18/12/2003 34PUSHPA GOUND

MAKUNDI
ST
ST  12 920706051 Male 01/01/2005 33SAURABH

NAND KUMAR SINGH
ST
ST  13 920605277 Male 29/09/2006 33AVDESH GOUND

KALU SINGH
ST
ST  14 920605227 Male 25/05/2007 33AJAY GOUND

KAMLESH

Total Candidate :- 14
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920605362 Male 09/10/2006 71LOKENDRA SINGH THAKUR

RAJENDRA BHAI
UR
UR   2 920605687 Female 24/12/2005 67PRATIKSHA RAJPOOT

ARVIND RAJPOOT
SC
UR   3 920605895 Male 04/01/2007 66VIJAY AHIRWAR

JAGDEESH
OBC
UR   4 920605565 Female 09/01/2006 62MOHNI LODHI

JAGDISH LODHI
OBC
UR   5 920605648 Male 22/07/2006 62ANAS KHAN

ANWAR KHAN
UR
UR   6 920605195 Male 13/09/2006 62OMSHIV SINGH JADON

KAPTAN SINGH
UR
UR   7 920605334 Female 04/12/2006 62PALAK KHARE

VIJAY KUMAR KHARE
SC
UR   8 920604983 Male 18/12/2006 62TARUN AHIRWAR

BHAGCHAND
UR
UR   9 920605216 Male 16/08/2005 61MANMOHAN SINGH RAJPOOT

PRAVESH SINGH RAJPOOT
OBC
UR  10 920605003 Male 10/09/2005 61SHREEKANT PATEL

LAXMAN PATEL
OBC
UR  11 920605650 Female 10/06/2006 61HARSHITA PATEL

ARVIND PATEL
OBC
UR  12 920605507 Male 06/07/2006 61AYUSHMAN RUDRA PRATAP SINGH

GAJENDRA SINGH YADAV
ST
UR  13 920605211 Male 15/08/2006 61SHIVAM SOUR

HAKAM
OBC
UR  14 920605756 Female 13/11/2006 61MANISHA KURMI

TIKARAM KURMI
OBC
UR  15 920605162 Male 28/03/2007 61HARIOM KACHHI

NETRAM
UR
UR  16 920605035 Male 01/01/2005 60PAVAN SHARMA

ASHOK SHARMA
UR
UR  17 920606017 Male 26/08/2005 60KRISHNA SINGH RAJPUT

RUKMENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920605990 Female 29/01/2006 60MUSKAN SONI

KRISHAN KUMAR SONI
UR
UR  19 920605515 Male 19/07/2006 60LAKSHYA

KAMLESH
OBC
UR  20 920605786 Male 11/10/2006 60BALKISHUN KURMI

PRITAM KURMI
OBC
UR  21 920605286 Male 01/01/2007 60TULSIRAM PATEL

KADORI
OBC
UR  22 920605384 Male 10/01/2007 60PRITESH KURMI

BABLU
OBC
UR  23 920605424 Male 02/02/2007 60ABHIJEET LODHI

RUPSEENG
OBC
UR  24 920605563 Female 15/07/2006 59KSHAMA NAMDEV

CHHOTELAL NAMDEV
SC
UR  25 920605198 Female 18/08/2005 58ANKITA VERMA

ASHOK VERMA
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OBC
UR  26 920605288 Female 29/01/2006 58AAYUSHI SAHU

AKHLESH
OBC
UR  27 920706268 Male 14/03/2006 58JITENDRA RAIKWAR

SHALIKRAM RAIKWAR
OBC
UR  28 920605323 Male 26/04/2006 58DEVENDRA PATEL

HARGOVIND PATEL
OBC
UR  29 920605372 Male 29/12/2006 58NEELESH SEN

SHYAM LAL SEN
OBC
UR  30 920605867 Female 19/07/2007 58SAPNA LODHI

GHANSHYAM SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  31 920605412 Male 14/11/2005 57SHIVANK PRAJAPATI

DAMODAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  32 920605031 Male 09/07/2006 57BHOOPAT KACHHI

PURAN KACHHI
UR
UR  33 920605137 Male 23/09/2006 57PRIYANSH SHARMA

ASHOK SHARMA
OBC
UR  34 920605960 Female 25/01/2007 57KHUSHI SAHU

SURENDRA SAHU
SC
UR  35 920605937 Female 21/02/2007 57CHANCHAL

GAURISHANKAR
OBC
UR  36 920605623 Male 12/07/2005 56ANCHAL YADAV

MADHAV SINGH
OBC
UR  37 920605574 Male 06/11/2005 56AYUSH SEN

PRAMENDRA SEN
OBC
UR  38 920605455 Female 16/01/2006 56SANSKRITI LODHI

NIRBHAY LODHI
SC
UR  39 920605188 Male 01/07/2006 56KAPIL AHIRWAR

BHAGWANDAS AHIRWAR
UR
UR  40 920800873 Female 26/06/2007 56KALYANI GUPTA

RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA
OBC
UR  41 920605404 Male 06/04/2005 55PRINCE YADAV

MANOJ YADAV
OBC
UR  42 920605527 Male 21/12/2005 55ANUJ CHOURASIYA

RAJESH CHOURASIYA
OBC
UR  43 920605745 Male 09/03/2006 55KARAN PATEL

VIJAY PATEL
OBC
UR  44 920606023 Male 14/04/2006 55VINEET NEMA

VIVEK NEMA
OBC
UR  45 920605398 Male 22/06/2006 55VIVEK KURMI

VIJAY KURMI
OBC
UR  46 920605426 Female 19/07/2006 55NIKITA LODHI

SAHAB SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  47 920605719 Female 29/07/2006 55VEDIKA LODHI

RAGHVINDRA LODHI
SC
UR  48 920605572 Male 18/12/2006 55SATISH CHADAR

RAMRAJ CHADAR
OBC
UR  49 920605469 Female 24/12/2006 55HARSHITA SAINI

TEJILAL SAINI
OBC
UR  50 920605520 Female 20/03/2007 55ANUSHREE PATEL

MAHESH PRASAD PATEL
UR
UR  51 920706992 Female 02/04/2007 55ANKITA SINGH RATHOUR

SANT SINGH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  52 920605794 Male 22/09/2007 55JAY SINGH LODHI

DEELAN SINGH LODHI
UR
UR  53 920605945 Female 25/05/2005 54LOKESHWARI AGNIHOTRI

SURENDRA AGNIHOTRI
SC
UR  54 920605644 Male 19/11/2005 54SUMIT SURYAVANSHI

MANOJ SURYAVANSHI
OBC
UR  55 920605668 Male 08/07/2006 54AADITYA KURMI

DELAN KURMI
OBC
UR  56 920605903 Female 07/11/2006 54ANJANI DANGI

PREETAM SINGH DANGI
OBC
UR  57 920605821 Male 02/09/2005 53SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA

SANTOSH KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  58 920605973 Male 16/11/2005 53SURAJ PRAJAPATI

BRAJESH PRAJAPATI
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OBC
UR  59 920605550 Male 25/12/2005 53MOHIT PATEL

TULSIRAM PATEL
OBC
UR  60 920605146 Male 14/02/2006 53ARJUN KUMAR PATEL

ROOPESH PATEL
UR
UR  61 920605307 Female 12/03/2006 53SAKSHI TIWARI

MUNNA LAL TIWARI
OBC
UR  62 920605555 Female 12/03/2006 53ARSHI RANGREJ

MOHD.AVID
SC
UR  63 920605634 Male 25/06/2006 53KRISHNAKANT AHIRWAR

BHEEM SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  64 920605697 Male 09/07/2006 53YASHRAJ CHAURASIYA

RAJKISHOR CHAURASIYA
OBC
UR  65 920605103 Male 19/11/2006 53KRISHNA KUMAR KURMI

KAMAL KUMAR KURMI
UR
UR  66 920606029 Male 07/03/2007 53RAMGOVIND SINGH RAJPOOT

MANOHAR
UR
UR  67 920605136 Male 06/05/2007 53AADITYA MISHRA

ANIL MISHRA
UR
UR  68 920605917 Female 24/04/2008 53SHREYA BHADORIYA

DURG SINGH BHADORIYA
OBC
UR  69 920605846 Male 13/09/2005 52YASHPAL SINGH LODHI

LAKHAN SINGH
UR
UR  70 920605443 Female 15/09/2005 52SHRADDHA MISHRA

RAGHVENDRA
OBC
UR  71 920605785 Male 01/01/2006 52RUDRAPRATAP PATEL

NARAYAN PATEL
OBC
UR  72 920605813 Male 24/02/2006 52PUNYA PRATAP PATEL

RAMADHAR PATEL
SC
UR  73 920605073 Male 22/07/2006 52ANKIT AHIRWAR

MOHAN AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  74 920605312 Male 08/09/2006 52AJAY PATEL

PRAKASH PATEL
OBC
UR  75 920605416 Male 30/10/2006 52ANUJ SAHU

MUNNA LAL
UR
UR  76 920605724 Male 01/01/2007 52VINAY SINGH RAJPOOT

AMOL SINGH RAJPOOT
SC
UR  77 920604987 Male 14/04/2007 52RAVIRAJ AHIRWAR

PRAKASH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  78 920605009 Female 20/06/2007 52KANISHKA

TULSIRAM SAHU
UR
UR  79 920605364 Male 28/07/2007 52AYUSH PACHOURI

RAJENDRA KUMAR PACHOURI
SC
UR  80 920605944 Male 02/08/2007 52KARTIK KORI

LAKHAN KORI
UR
UR  81 920605929 Male 23/12/2007 52AASHISH DUBEY

RAJARAM DUBEY
UR
UR  82 920605506 Male 05/06/2005 51JAYDEEP SINGH RAJPOOT

KUNWAR SINGH
OBC
UR  83 920605179 Female 09/12/2005 51DISHA SONI

RAVI SHANKAR SONI
OBC
UR  84 920605728 Male 22/03/2006 51ROSHAN KURMI

GOVIND
OBC
UR  85 920606004 Male 23/03/2006 51ABHISHEK MALI

MUNNA MALI
OBC
UR  86 920605624 Male 07/04/2006 51JAYKUMAR LODHI

JAHAR SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  87 920605512 Male 13/06/2006 51YOGENDRA PATEL

NARVAD PATEL
OBC
UR  88 920605706 Male 08/08/2006 51AALOK CHOURASIA

KRISHNA SHARAN CHOURASIA
OBC
UR  89 920605584 Male 14/12/2006 51SHRADHANSH SONI

SATISH SONI
OBC
UR  90 920605108 Male 01/01/2007 51ROSHAN PATEL

KUNJEELAL
SC
UR  91 920605892 Male 05/01/2007 51OMKANT RAI KHANGAR

RANSHEER SINGH KHANGAR
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UR
UR  92 920605000 Female 01/03/2007 51POORVA RAJPOOT

SURPAL SINGH RAJPOOT
OBC
UR  93 920605127 Male 01/03/2007 51ADITYA DANGI

ARVIND
SC
UR  94 920605410 Male 03/04/2007 51PRINCE KORI

HARIOM SHARAN KORI
OBC
UR  95 920605456 Female 06/08/2005 50MEENAKSHI SAHU

MUKESH SAHU
UR
UR  96 920605865 Female 27/08/2005 50BHAGYSHREE RAJPOOT

ANIL RAJPOOT
SC
UR  97 920605997 Male 01/10/2005 50RAJ CHADAR

LAXMAN PRASAD CHADAR
SC
UR  98 920605849 Female 16/02/2006 50POORVI JATAV

LAXMINARAYAN JATAV
SC
UR  99 920605050 Male 22/02/2006 50YASHWANT ATHIYA

PARMANAND ATHIYA
OBC
UR 100 920605049 Male 24/04/2006 50SATYAM LODHI

MANRAKHAN LODHI
UR
UR 101 920605642 Male 03/06/2006 50RATAN JAIN

AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN
SC
UR 102 920606012 Male 15/06/2006 50DEVRAJ ATHIYA

RAJKUMAR
OBC
UR 103 920605736 Male 25/07/2006 50ANURAG VASUDEV

SHANKARLAL
OBC
UR 104 920606015 Male 04/10/2006 50NIKHIL PATEL

HARNAM PATEL
OBC
UR 105 920605940 Female 11/10/2006 50ISHIKA SAHU

RUPNARAYAN SAHU
OBC
UR 106 920604994 Male 16/10/2006 50PRASHANT PRAJAPATI

UDAYCHAND PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 107 920605006 Male 25/10/2006 50PRASHANT SEN

BABULAL
OBC
UR 108 920605027 Female 22/11/2006 50SHIVANI PATEL

SURESH PATEL
UR
UR 109 920605237 Male 16/12/2006 50RAMKRISHNA TIWARI

DEWESH KUMAR TIWARI
OBC
UR 110 920606006 Male 28/03/2007 50SHOURY KOSHTI

VEERENDRA KOSHTI
OBC
UR 111 920605321 Male 27/05/2005 49SOMESH KURMI

GIRDHARI LAL
OBC
UR 112 920605950 Female 19/06/2005 49PAYAL PATEL

NARESH PATEL
UR
UR 113 920605202 Male 03/12/2005 49BHARAT UPADHYAY

NARENDRA UPADHYAY
OBC
UR 114 920605622 Male 03/12/2005 49TARUN PRAJAPATI

PRAKASH PRAJAPATI
SC
UR 115 920605476 Male 27/03/2006 49VAIBHAV SINGH RAI

AJAY KUMAR RAI
OBC
UR 116 920706836 Male 08/06/2006 49HARSH TAMRAKAR

BRAJESH KUMAR TAMRAKAR
UR
UR 117 920605240 Male 28/07/2006 49AADARSH DUBEY

RAJENDRA DUBEY
UR
UR 118 920605494 Female 04/08/2006 49MINI PARASHAR

SANJAY
UR
UR 119 920605710 Male 15/08/2006 49NIKHIL CHOUBEY

RAMMANOHAR CHOUBEY
OBC
UR 120 920605234 Male 08/12/2006 49ANKIT

LEELADHAR
OBC
UR 121 920605186 Female 01/06/2005 48SURBHI YADAV

NATTHU SINGH
OBC
UR 122 920604209 Male 18/02/2006 48VIKRAM PAL

SOUKHI LAL
OBC
UR 123 920604975 Male 22/05/2006 48DEEPESH SONI

MAHESH SONI
SC
UR 124 920605888 Male 11/06/2006 48NEEL GOUND

SHAILENDRA GOUND
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UR
UR 125 920706192 Female 02/07/2006 48ABHILASHA RAJE BUNDELA

GOVIND SINGH
OBC
UR 126 920605377 Male 28/07/2006 48RAJ SINGH

RAMSINGH
OBC
UR 127 920605675 Male 02/08/2006 48ROHIT KUSHWAHA

MANGALSINGH KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR 128 920605324 Male 13/08/2006 48DEVENDRA LODHI

RAJKUMAR
SC
UR 129 920605250 Female 15/09/2006 48MAHAK

GANESHRAM AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 130 920605599 Female 19/10/2006 48JIYA YADAV

PRAMOD YADAV
SC
UR 131 920605079 Male 30/12/2006 48ANIKET CHADAR

VIRSINGH
SC
UR 132 920605920 Male 18/04/2007 48SIDDHANT AHIRWAR

HARIRAM
SC
UR 133 920605109 Male 04/07/2007 48ANKITRAJ AHIRWAR

AMOL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 134 920605842 Male 12/11/2005 47SHIVRAM SAHU

MUKESH KUMAR SAHU

Total Candidate :- 134
Grand Total Candidate :- 232
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

UR
UR   1 920803435 Male 27/07/2006 39AYUSH DWIVEDI

DINESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
EH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920802558 Male 21/01/2006 56NITIN VISHWAKARMA

SITARAM VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC   2 920803468 Female 16/08/2006 56SHIVANI SEN

ANGAD SEN
OBC
OBC   3 920803248 Male 26/09/2006 56VANSH GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
OBC
OBC   4 920803215 Male 12/11/2006 56AMAN SINGH

RAM SIYA
OBC
OBC   5 920803655 Female 08/03/2007 56NIDHI SINGH

KAUSAL SINGH
OBC
OBC   6 920802573 Male 04/11/2005 55MOLU RAM KUSHWAHA

RAJ BAHADUR KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC   7 920803016 Male 16/02/2006 55SHIVANSHU JAISWAL

BRAJESH JAISWAL
OBC
OBC   8 920803187 Male 17/03/2006 55ASHISH MAURYA

HIRA LAL MAURYA
OBC
OBC   9 920802643 Male 24/06/2006 55SATYAM KUSHWAHA

RAMJEET KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  10 920802331 Male 07/08/2006 55PRATEEK SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR SIONGH
OBC
OBC  11 920802678 Female 08/08/2006 55NEHA PATEL

SHESHPAL PATEL
OBC
OBC  12 920802632 Male 19/10/2006 55ARYAN SONI

RAJESH SONI
OBC
OBC  13 920803177 Female 05/01/2007 55NIDHI PAL

RAJKISHOR PAL
OBC
OBC  14 920803639 Female 15/08/2007 55SHIVANI SINGH

SURENDRA SINGH
OBC
OBC  15 920802881 Male 02/02/2008 55KULDEEP SINGH PATEL

MAHENDRA SINGH PATEL
OBC
OBC  16 920802771 Male 11/02/2004 54ATISH PRATAP SINGH

RAKESH SINGH
OBC
OBC  17 920802014 Male 11/11/2004 54SIJJU SEN

SHOBHNATH SEN
OBC
OBC  18 920802964 Female 21/06/2005 54PALAK SEN

RAMROOP SEN
OBC
OBC  19 920802261 Male 29/06/2005 54ANSHU SAHU

NAGENDRA SAHU
OBC
OBC  20 920803440 Female 25/11/2005 54KANISHKA JAISWAL

SANJAY JAISWAL
OBC
OBC  21 920803102 Male 10/04/2006 54KISHAN SEN

TULSIDAS SEN
OBC
OBC  22 920802878 Male 14/07/2006 54KRISHNA SINGH

SUBHASH SINGH
OBC
OBC  23 920802750 Male 02/08/2006 54PRANJAL SONDHIYA

GOVIND PRASAD SONDHIYA
OBC
OBC  24 920803043 Male 25/08/2006 54ANEESH VISHWAKARMA

ASHOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  25 920802126 Female 01/01/2007 54TANISHKA SAIYAD

MOHHMAD SLEEM
OBC
OBC  26 920803656 Male 06/08/2007 54ROODRANSH VISHWAKARMA

ARVIND KISHOR VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  27 920802217 Female 22/01/2006 53MUSKAN NAMDEV

ABHAY NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  28 920802297 Male 18/02/2006 53ROHIT KUSHWAHA

GANPAT PRASAD KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  29 920802770 Male 02/08/2007 53ANUJ SINGH

BEERBHAN SINGH
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OBC
OBC  30 920802003 Female 28/11/2004 52UNNATI VERMAN

SATISH VERMAN
OBC
OBC  31 920803618 Female 10/01/2005 52VIDHI DAHIYA

RAMESH DAHIYA
OBC
OBC  32 920802863 Male 07/09/2005 52SHIVA KUSHWAHA

SANTOSH KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  33 920802265 Male 01/08/2006 52AJAY KUMAR VISHWKARMA

CHHOTE LAL VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  34 920802780 Female 02/09/2006 52HARSHITA SEN

SANTOSH SEN

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920802649 Male 16/09/2004 56GAURAV CHAUDHARI

GOVIND CHAUDHARI
SC
SC   2 920802114 Male 28/08/2006 55KRISHNA DAHIYA

RAJARAM DAHIYA
SC
SC   3 920803366 Male 15/01/2005 54AJAY CHAUDHARI

CHHOTELAL CHAUDHARI
SC
SC   4 920803034 Female 09/09/2005 54PRACHI BAGRI

PRABHAKAR BAGRI
SC
SC   5 920802433 Male 11/04/2006 54RAJ DOHAR

MOHANLAL DOHAR
SC
SC   6 920802210 Male 23/06/2006 54VIPIN PRAJAPATI

CHHOTEBHAIYA PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   7 920803054 Male 07/09/2006 54VIVEK KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR
SC
SC   8 920802371 Male 21/03/2007 53KISHAN SAKET

RAM GOPAL SAKET
SC
SC   9 920803077 Male 05/09/2007 53NAVAL KISHOR PRAJAPATI

BRAJ KISHOR PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  10 920803510 Male 19/05/2005 52RAHUL PRAJAPATI

MUNNA PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  11 920803536 Male 21/08/2007 52SAHIL AHIRWAR

MANOJ KUMAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  12 920803229 Male 02/06/2006 51AYUSH VARMA

AJAY VARMA
SC
SC  13 920803452 Male 27/09/2006 51RANJEET

AMRIT LAL VERMA
SC
SC  14 920802537 Male 04/09/2004 50SHIVAM PRAJAPATI

RAJU PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  15 920802670 Male 09/07/2005 50AAKASH AHIRWAR

GULAB AHIRWAR
SC
SC  16 920802103 Female 22/01/2006 50AKANCHA BAGRI

VIJAY BAGRI
SC
SC  17 920803643 Male 23/04/2006 50ATUL KUMAR PRAJAPATI

KEDARNATH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  18 920803119 Female 07/07/2006 50MAHEK BAGRI

BHAGWAN DAS BAGRI
SC
SC  19 920803186 Female 07/06/2007 50SHREYA

SHAMBHOO DAYAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  20 920802337 Male 23/11/2007 50SOMU PRAJAPATI

MAHESH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  21 920802341 Female 29/05/2005 49SHRASHTI SINGH BAGRI

RAMHET BAGRI
SC
SC  22 920802389 Female 10/07/2006 49ANSHIKA VERMA

DAYANAND VERMA
SC
SC  23 920803645 Female 09/05/2007 49HIMANSHI AHIRWAR

PREETAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  24 920803606 Male 19/09/2005 48MAYANK CHAUDHRI

RAMSAKHA CHAUDHRI
SC
SC  25 920803124 Male 03/01/2006 48HIMANSHU DAHIYA

SHARDA PRASAD DAHIYA
SC
SC  26 920802923 Male 08/04/2006 48RANJEET KUMAR PRAJAPATI

RAMU PRASAD PRAJAPATI
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SC
SC  27 920803344 Male 04/06/2006 48RAM KUMAR SAKET

PRAN NATH SAKET
SC
SC  28 920802533 Female 08/10/2006 48MAHAK CHAUDHRY

BRIJLAL CHAUDHRY
SC
SC  29 920802624 Female 24/04/2007 48RIYA CHAUDHARI

RAJESH KUMAR
SC
SC  30 920802530 Male 01/01/2005 47GANESH PRAJAPATI

PREMLAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  31 920802051 Female 21/06/2005 47SHIKHA SAKET

NAGENDRA KUMAR SAKET
SC
SC  32 920802954 Female 08/04/2006 47PREETMA CHOUDHARY

JAGAT PAL CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  33 920803069 Male 01/07/2006 47MAYANK TIWARI

PUSHPENDRA TIWARI
SC
SC  34 920802471 Male 05/07/2006 47SAGAR CHAUDHARI

SHIV SHANKAR CHAUDHARI
SC
SC  35 920802008 Male 15/08/2006 47AMIT DAHIYA

RAM KISHOR DAHIYA
SC
SC  36 920802309 Male 14/09/2006 47PREM KUMAR VARMA

RAJESH PRASAD VARMA
SC
SC  37 920803480 Male 22/01/2007 47AMAN AHIRWAR

RANJEET AHIRWAR
SC
SC  38 920802029 Male 16/02/2007 47ANURAG BAGRI

DINESH BAGRI
SC
SC  39 920802113 Male 01/07/2007 47PRASHANT AHIRWAR

RAM PRAKASH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  40 920802127 Male 20/12/2007 47RAHUL KUMAR DOHAR

YATENDRA KUMAR DOHAR
SC
SC  41 920802057 Female 23/10/2004 46ANJALI RAJAK

RAJESH KUMAR RAJAK
SC
SC  42 920802218 Female 23/10/2005 46DEEPANJALI VERMA

ANIL KUMAR VERMA
SC
SC  43 920803607 Male 04/06/2006 46ADITYA KUMAR SATNAMI

SANJEEV KUMAR SATNAMI

Total Candidate :- 43
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920802288 Male 14/01/2006 50ANISH PRAJAPATI

LALMAN PRAJAPATI
ST
ST   2 920802250 Male 08/04/2007 48SHEKHAR RAWAT

RAMESH
ST
ST   3 920803653 Male 08/09/2006 46BHUPENDRA SINGH

RAJ BHAHADUR SINGH
ST
ST   4 920803553 Male 03/10/2006 46DEEPESH KOL

NARENDRA KOL
ST
ST   5 920803443 Male 01/10/2005 44ABHISHEK SAGAR DHURVE

GUNDE LAL SINGH DHURVE
ST
ST   6 920801999 Female 20/01/2007 44RAGNI SINGH

MUNNE SINGH
ST
ST   7 920802972 Male 15/08/2006 43AJAD ADIWASI

BHAI LAL ADIWASI
ST
ST   8 920802469 Male 10/08/2006 42ABHISHEK KOL

RAM PRASAD KOL
ST
ST   9 920802214 Male 24/06/2004 41ARVIND KUMAR KOL

BUDDHILAL KOL
ST
ST  10 920803042 Female 08/09/2006 41BANDANA SINGH

NAROTTAM SINGH
ST
ST  11 920802926 Female 15/05/2006 40PRIYANKA KOL

SHAILENDRA KUMAR KOL
ST
ST  12 920803566 Female 13/07/2006 40PRIYA KOL

RAMESH KUMAR KOL
ST
ST  13 920803549 Male 04/11/2006 38RAGHUVANSH PRTAP BAGRI

RAM SAKHA BAGRI
ST
ST  14 920802620 Male 15/04/2006 36NIKHIL SAKET

RAM KISHOR SAKET



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

SATNA
Page No. 278

Dist. Name :-

37 Govt. Vyankat H.S.S. No.1 SatnaSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

ST
ST  15 920802814 Male 08/07/2007 36NIKHIL KUMAR ADIWASI

RAJKUMAR ADIWASI
ST
ST  16 920802362 Male 27/01/2006 35ARUN KUMAR KOL

KAPOOR KOL
ST
ST  17 920803666 Male 10/08/2007 35SHAILENDRA SINGH

USTAJ SINGH
ST
ST  18 920803055 Female 10/11/2006 34ANCHAL SINGH

RAJESH SINGH
ST
ST  19 920803103 Male 01/07/2005 33ANKIT PRAJAPATI

VISHNU PRAJAPATI
ST
ST  20 920802031 Female 12/12/2006 33VANDANA SINGH

MAHIPAL SINGH

Total Candidate :- 20
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920803118 Male 26/07/2005 79ANUJ SHRIVASTAVA

YOGENDRA SHRIVASTAVA
UR
UR   2 920802013 Male 28/06/2007 78ISHAN GAUTAM

ANAND GAUTAM
UR
UR   3 920802819 Male 16/09/2006 77ADARSH SINGH

PUSHPARAJ SINGH
OBC
UR   4 920803657 Male 14/04/2007 74RAJ SINGH

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
OBC
UR   5 920802365 Male 14/03/2006 72ANKIT KUMAR SEN

RAJESH KUMAR SEN
OBC
UR   6 920803291 Male 21/02/2006 71SAGAR VISHWAKARMA

KAMAL PRASD VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR   7 920802984 Female 28/05/2006 71PRATISHTHA DWIVEDI

RAJESH DWIVEDI
OBC
UR   8 920802166 Male 10/01/2005 70ABHISHEK SAHU

RAKESH SAHU
UR
UR   9 920802351 Male 30/08/2005 70PRAVISH SINGH

LATE PUSHPENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  10 920803635 Female 22/11/2005 70PUSHPANJALI SINGH

RUPENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  11 920803303 Male 07/07/2006 69NITESH TIWARI

RAJESH TIWARI
UR
UR  12 920802625 Male 04/07/2005 68VINAYAK MISHRA

SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
UR
UR  13 920802506 Male 25/08/2006 68ASHISH SHUKLA

SHATRUGHAN SHUKLA
OBC
UR  14 920802650 Male 22/02/2007 68SHIVA SINGH

KARAN SINGH
UR
UR  15 920803302 Male 01/01/2005 67ARYAN SINGH

MARTAND SINGH
UR
UR  16 920803110 Female 21/05/2006 67ANJALI AGNIHOTRI

BHASKAR SHARAN AGNIHOTRI
UR
UR  17 920802942 Female 02/06/2006 67ANKITA SINGH

ANGAD SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920803179 Male 17/10/2006 67MD NOMAAN NIZAMI

AMIR HUSSAIN NIZAMI
UR
UR  19 920802043 Male 09/02/2005 66SAKSHAM AGRAWAL

SANTOSH AGRAWAL
UR
UR  20 920802525 Male 09/05/2006 66AMBUJ SINGH

PRADEEP SINGH
OBC
UR  21 920803168 Female 21/09/2006 66TANU SINGH

TEJBHAN SINGH
UR
UR  22 920802692 Male 01/01/2007 66KANHA CHATURVEDI

DINESH CHATURVEDI
UR
UR  23 920803372 Male 19/07/2007 66ADITYA MISHRA

SHRI PUSHPENDR MISHRA
OBC
UR  24 920802894 Male 03/09/2007 66SAMAR JEET KUSHWAHA

JIVAN LAL KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  25 920803053 Male 26/07/2004 65SWAPNIL PRAJAPATI

RAMCHARAN PRAJAPATI
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OBC
UR  26 920802226 Male 03/03/2006 65MO. SARTAJ

MEHBOOB SUBHANI
OBC
UR  27 920802629 Male 22/06/2006 65SWASTIK VISHWAKARMA

ANJANI KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  28 920802489 Male 17/04/2007 65VED PANDEY

LALIT KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  29 920803383 Female 08/06/2007 65PRACHI GAUTAM

RAKESH GAUTAM
OBC
UR  30 920802664 Male 13/02/2005 64ASMIT SAHU

MUNNA LAL SAHU
SC
UR  31 920803508 Male 15/09/2005 64NILESH PRAJAPATI

BALAK DAS
OBC
UR  32 920803018 Male 06/10/2005 64RAVI PAL

JHALLU PAL
UR
UR  33 920802988 Male 10/04/2006 64RAUNAK AGRAWAL

DINESH AGRAWAL
UR
UR  34 920803476 Male 11/07/2006 64UJJWAL GUPTA

VISHNU GUPTA
OBC
UR  35 920803290 Male 12/09/2006 64HARSH YADAV

VIJAY YADAV
OBC
UR  36 920802571 Male 01/01/2007 64UMA SHANKAR KUSHWAHA

GANGADIN KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  37 920802402 Male 04/03/2007 64MIRTUNJAY GAUTAM

RAJESH GAUTAM
OBC
UR  38 920803412 Male 20/06/2007 64VIVEK SINGH

BIRENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  39 920802077 Female 21/11/2005 63DIVYA KUSHWAHA

PRANENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  40 920802754 Female 21/11/2005 63KANHU PANDEY

CHAKRADHAR PANDEY
OBC
UR  41 920802665 Female 29/01/2006 63MAHAK PATEL

RAJBHAN PATEL
SC
UR  42 920802538 Male 10/03/2006 63SHIVAM PRAJAPATI

PRABHU KUMAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  43 920802566 Male 09/06/2006 63ATUL SINGH

AJAY SINGH
UR
UR  44 920802999 Female 20/06/2006 63AVANTIKA SINGH

SATYENDRA SINGH
SC
UR  45 920802817 Male 10/07/2006 63VIKRAM VARMA

BHOLA PRASAD VARMA
OBC
UR  46 920803010 Male 22/11/2006 63OM SAHU

SUGREEV PRASAD
UR
UR  47 920802074 Male 13/08/2007 63SHRIYANSH SHUKLA

SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
OBC
UR  48 920802896 Male 07/08/2005 62NITIN PATEL

KAMLESH PATEL
OBC
UR  49 920802398 Female 19/01/2006 62KHUSHI SINGH

GYANENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  50 920803123 Male 25/01/2006 62NIKHIL SINGH

BHARAT SINGH PATEL
SC
UR  51 920802916 Male 20/04/2006 62SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI

KAMLESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  52 920803599 Female 03/05/2006 62RAVIRAJ PRATAP SINGH

PRAMOD SINGH
OBC
UR  53 920802158 Male 05/08/2006 62CHINTAMANI SINGRAUL

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
OBC
UR  54 920803228 Female 01/09/2006 62NISHI KUSHWAHA

RAGHVENDRA KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  55 920803073 Male 20/09/2006 62ADARSH VERMA

ARUN KUMAR VERMA
OBC
UR  56 920802181 Male 06/12/2006 62AMAN SINGH

RAJESH SINGH
SC
UR  57 920803113 Male 24/01/2007 62SHIVAM VERMA

SHIVRAM VERMA
OBC
UR  58 920802564 Male 17/06/2004 61SACHIN YADAV

SHIV RAM PRASAD YADAV
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UR
UR  59 920802531 Male 01/08/2005 61AAYUSH SHARMA

D K SHARMA
UR
UR  60 920802419 Female 19/08/2005 61AMRITA PAYASI

SATISH KUMAR PAYASI
OBC
UR  61 920803216 Female 18/11/2005 61APRAJITA SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  62 920803330 Female 01/01/2006 61SHURTI

KAMTA PRASAD
OBC
UR  63 920802555 Male 12/03/2006 61PIYUSH SINGH

BHOOPENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  64 920803392 Male 13/03/2006 61KARAN SAHU

RAMDEEN SAHU
UR
UR  65 920802944 Male 25/04/2006 61DIVYA ARJARIYA

VIPIN ARJARIYA
OBC
UR  66 920802406 Male 01/06/2006 61UMANG SINGH

NAGENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  67 920802706 Female 27/06/2006 61SAKSHI PANDEY

PRASHANT PANDEY
UR
UR  68 920803189 Female 27/06/2006 61SHRASHTIJA PANDEY

SHIVKANT PANDEY
OBC
UR  69 920803646 Female 06/07/2006 61VANDANA PAL

SHRIPAL
UR
UR  70 920802190 Male 17/07/2006 61ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY

MUNISH KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  71 920803028 Male 20/08/2006 61PRINCE SHUKLA

PRADEP NARAYAN SHUKLA
OBC
UR  72 920803644 Male 20/09/2006 61PAWAN PATEL

MATHURA PATEL
UR
UR  73 920802588 Female 19/01/2007 61SURUCHI GUPTA

HAJARI PRASAD GUPTA
OBC
UR  74 920803269 Female 11/10/2005 60AKANKSHA RAJAK

SANTOSH RAJAK
OBC
UR  75 920803488 Male 02/01/2006 60PUSHPRAJ PAL

GOVIND DAS PAL
UR
UR  76 920802240 Male 15/03/2006 60VIKRAM CHATURVEDI

SANAT KUMAR CHATURVEDI
UR
UR  77 920802992 Male 16/03/2006 60AMIT TIWARI

RAJESH TIWARI
UR
UR  78 920802465 Female 12/05/2006 60PRAGATI MISHRA

RAGHVENDRA MISHRA
OBC
UR  79 920803234 Male 10/06/2006 60SUDHEER KUSHWAHA

KAMTA PRASAD KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  80 920803221 Male 07/02/2007 60CHETANYA TIWARI

VINAY SHANKAR TIWARI
UR
UR  81 920802320 Female 06/08/2007 60PRARTHANA PANDEY

JANARDAN PANDEY
UR
UR  82 920803587 Male 11/03/2005 59ABHINAV PANDEY

RAVENDRA PANDEY
SC
UR  83 920802657 Female 12/05/2005 59SNEHA PRAJAPATI

BALMIK PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  84 920803212 Female 23/06/2005 59KANCHAN BARMAN

MANOJ KUMAR BARMAN
OBC
UR  85 920803127 Male 18/01/2006 59SUMIT SINGH

SHIVANAND SINGH
UR
UR  86 920802186 Male 09/02/2006 59VIVEK TRIPATHI

KRISHNA KUMAR TRIPATHI
UR
UR  87 920800622 Male 24/05/2006 59SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA

JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA
UR
UR  88 920802134 Male 30/06/2006 59HARSH SHUKLA

TEERATH PRASAD SHUKLA
UR
UR  89 920803425 Male 20/07/2006 59PRAKHAR MISHRA

SAURABH KUMAR MISHRA
UR
UR  90 920803178 Male 27/08/2006 59KEERTIVARDHAN PANDEY

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  91 920803015 Female 07/10/2006 59KIRTI TIWARI

GHANSHYAM TIWARI
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UR
UR  92 920803499 Male 22/11/2006 59SAURABH DWIVEDI

GYANENDRA DEV DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  93 920803107 Male 03/01/2007 59KARTIK YADAV

VISHRAM SINGH YADAV
SC
UR  94 920803064 Female 20/03/2007 59ALKA PRAJAPATI

RAMLAL PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  95 920803532 Male 03/05/2007 59ADARSH KUSHWAHA

INDRADEV KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  96 920802342 Female 28/11/2007 59DIKSHA SONI

SANJAY SONI
OBC
UR  97 920802727 Male 25/08/2005 58PRANAY KUMAR PATEL

PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR  98 920803044 Male 10/01/2006 58ANSHIK RAJAK

PHOOLCHANDRA RAJAK
SC
UR  99 920802381 Male 22/02/2006 58KARAN KORI

RAJENDRA KORI
UR
UR 100 920803276 Male 15/05/2006 58AMAN CHATURVEDI

CHHATRAPAL CHATURVEDI
SC
UR 101 920802522 Male 14/07/2006 58ANUJ PRAJAPATI

RAJABHAIYA PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 102 920802833 Female 14/08/2006 58SNEHA SINGH

KAMLESH SINGH PATEL
OBC
UR 103 920802372 Male 04/09/2006 58MAYANK SINGH

ANJANI SINGH
UR
UR 104 920803285 Male 15/09/2006 58NIKHIL GUPTA

AMIT GUPTA
OBC
UR 105 920803338 Male 18/09/2006 58ANIMESH SONI

RAJESH KUMAR SONI
UR
UR 106 920803240 Male 01/12/2006 58RUDRAKSHA DIXIT

JITENDRA DIXIT
UR
UR 107 920802473 Male 07/12/2006 58RISHAB TIWARI

MANISH TIWARI
UR
UR 108 920803080 Female 10/12/2006 58KANCHAN GARG

PRAVEEN GARG
UR
UR 109 920802028 Male 14/12/2006 58ANAND MISHRA

SHRI RAM MISHRA
UR
UR 110 920802219 Male 22/01/2007 58PRADEEP SHUKLA

RAJNARAYAN SHUKLA
UR
UR 111 920803545 Male 25/07/2007 58NAMO SINGH BAGHEL

RAJESH SINGH BAGHEL
OBC
UR 112 920803145 Male 15/09/2007 58AFATAB ALAM

SHEKH MUNAWWAR
OBC
UR 113 920803003 Male 23/09/2007 58OM VERMA

SHRI NIVAS VERMA
UR
UR 114 920802150 Male 26/10/2004 57ARPIT KUMAR TRIPATHI

ASHISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SC
UR 115 920803613 Female 02/02/2005 57SHIVANI SAKET

MANOJ KUMAR SAKET
UR
UR 116 920802843 Male 01/08/2005 57SUMIT TIWARI

AMIT KUMAR TIWARI
OBC
UR 117 920803501 Female 23/10/2005 57SURBHI NAMDEV

VISHRAM PRASAD NAMDEV
OBC
UR 118 920803115 Male 08/02/2006 57SAGAR SONI

SANTOSH SONI
OBC
UR 119 920803190 Female 10/03/2006 57RAGANI NAMDEO

DINESH NAMDEO
OBC
UR 120 920802914 Female 26/03/2006 57SONAM YADAV

RAJLALAN YADAV
UR
UR 121 920802241 Male 15/05/2006 57MOHIT KUMAR TRIPATHI

SANDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI
UR
UR 122 920803195 Female 06/06/2006 57SHRUTI SINGH

VIVEK SINGH
OBC
UR 123 920803359 Female 12/08/2006 57SUMAN SINGH KUSHWAHA

RAMNARAYAN SINGH KUSHWAHA
UR
UR 124 920802097 Female 16/10/2006 57AAYUSHI SHRIVASATAV

RAVI KUMAR
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UR
UR 125 920802078 Female 24/10/2006 57VAISHNAVI TRIPATHI

RAJESH BIHARI TRIPATHI
UR
UR 126 920803214 Male 29/10/2006 57ATHARV DHARMADHIKARI

VIVEK DHARMADHIKARI

Total Candidate :- 126
Grand Total Candidate :- 224



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

SEHORE
Page No. 283

Dist. Name :-

38 Govt. Boys H.S.S. No.1  SehoreSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920404363 Male 14/11/2005 38MOHIT SEN

MUKESH SEN
OH

OBC
OBC   2 920403183 Female 10/12/2006 36PRIYANKA SONI

PAVAN SONI
VH

SC
SC   3 920404182 Male 01/01/2006 34NIKHIL

RAGHUVEER AHIRWAR
VH

SC
SC   4 920404290 Male 24/06/2005 33AYUSH CHOUDHRY

OMPRAKASH CHOUDHRY
VH

OBC
OBC   5 920403882 Female 17/07/2006 33MUSKAN YADAV

LAXMINARAYAN YADAV
VH

Total Candidate :- 5
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920403906 Female 05/05/2006 42PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA

KISHORE SINGH
OBC
OBC   2 920404063 Female 05/07/2006 42SUSHMITA VERMA

KRISHNAPAL VERMA
OBC
OBC   3 920404110 Male 23/07/2006 42AJAY KANNOJIYA

BHAGWAN SINGH KANNOJIYA
OBC
OBC   4 920403419 Male 07/08/2006 42DURGESH

BHAVANI SINGH
OBC
OBC   5 920403520 Male 05/09/2006 42NAND KISOHR

CHANDAR SINGH
OBC
OBC   6 920404030 Female 10/11/2006 42HARSHITA SHARMA

HEMANT SHARMA
OBC
OBC   7 920403718 Female 03/04/2007 42RACHNA MEENA

RAKESH MEENA
OBC
OBC   8 920404057 Male 01/01/2008 42RAVI VARMA

SHADILAL VARMA
OBC
OBC   9 920403329 Male 01/01/2005 41AJAY

SHANTILAL
OBC
OBC  10 920403990 Female 03/05/2005 41SANJANA CHANDRAVANSHI

RAMSINGH CHANDRAVANSHI
OBC
OBC  11 920403548 Male 01/02/2006 41VAKIL KHAN

ALAUDDIN KHAN
OBC
OBC  12 920403621 Male 04/02/2006 41ANUJ

MANGILAL
OBC
OBC  13 920403817 Male 07/02/2006 41RAJVEER YADAV

SANDIP
OBC
OBC  14 920403620 Female 26/06/2006 41KANIKA PATEL

MANOHAR
OBC
OBC  15 920403484 Male 28/07/2006 41AADITYA VERMA

ARJUN SINGH VERMA
OBC
OBC  16 920403593 Male 14/08/2006 41MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY

PREMNARAYAN
OBC
OBC  17 920403857 Female 19/01/2007 41JAGRATI VISHWAKARMA

MANOJ VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  18 920403367 Female 11/02/2007 41SAMIKSHA PATIDAR

VINOD PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  19 920403896 Male 17/03/2007 41SARTHAK RATHORE

VINOD
OBC
OBC  20 920403213 Female 05/04/2007 41VINITA MEENA

LAKHAN LAL MEENA
OBC
OBC  21 920403929 Female 10/04/2007 41SALONI VERMA

MANOJ VERMA
OBC
OBC  22 920404194 Male 15/07/2007 41AMAN VERMA

LEELAKISHAN VERMA
OBC
OBC  23 920403836 Male 05/10/2007 41HARIOM VERMA

BRAJMOHAN VERMA
OBC
OBC  24 920403994 Female 13/10/2007 41SANDHYA

RAJMAL
OBC
OBC  25 920403352 Male 19/08/2008 41KRISHNAKANT JALODIYA

RAJENDRA JALODIYA
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OBC
OBC  26 920403797 Female 14/04/2005 40NILU MALI

MOHAN MALI
OBC
OBC  27 920403153 Male 14/08/2005 40NIHAL LODHI

NEERAJ LODHI
OBC
OBC  28 920403570 Male 18/08/2005 40PIYUSH PRAJAPATI

PRAKASH PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  29 920403879 Male 24/11/2005 40SURENDRA LODHI

KALLU LODHI
OBC
OBC  30 920403335 Male 21/12/2005 40AMAN VERMA

TEJPAL VERMA
OBC
OBC  31 920404332 Male 01/04/2006 40MANISH PATIDAR

SIYARAM PATIDAR

Total Candidate :- 31
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920403949 Female 08/06/2006 42RONAK KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR PIPLODIYA
SC
SC   2 920403826 Female 15/07/2006 42SALONEE

GOVIND SINGH
SC
SC   3 920404237 Male 20/08/2006 42NIKHIL

MUKESH
SC
SC   4 920403217 Male 12/09/2006 42YOGESH SHRIGOD

RAKESH KUMAR MALVIYA
SC
SC   5 920403736 Female 05/10/2006 42TANISHKA SHAKYA

RAMSWROOP SHAKYA
SC
SC   6 920404246 Female 02/01/2007 42ANUSHKA BHARTI

JAGDISH BHARTI
SC
SC   7 920403272 Female 04/05/2007 42RISHIKA

SURESH KUMAR
SC
SC   8 920403519 Female 26/08/2005 41TANNUSHREE

GAJRAJ SINGH
SC
SC   9 920403425 Female 05/02/2006 41NIRMALA DEVALIYA

NANDLAL DEVALIYA
SC
SC  10 920403758 Female 28/05/2006 41KASHISH MALVIYA

RADHESHYAM MALVIYA
SC
SC  11 920403101 Male 06/06/2006 41AYUSH PARIHAR

VIJENDRA SINGH PARIHAR
SC
SC  12 920404000 Male 08/09/2006 41ADITYA CHHAYA

GANGA PRASAD
SC
SC  13 920403975 Male 25/04/2007 41HIMANSHU

SHIV PRAKASH
SC
SC  14 920403348 Male 12/06/2007 41RASHABH GANGOLI

VISHNUPRASAD  GANGOLI
SC
SC  15 920403684 Male 05/06/2004 40BHUVAN

PURUSHOTAM
SC
SC  16 920403201 Female 14/08/2005 40PAYAL

VIKRAM SINGH
SC
SC  17 920404117 Male 05/11/2005 40RAY GOVIND

JIVAN SINGH
SC
SC  18 920403261 Male 04/12/2005 40YASHPAL MALVIYA

ROOP SINGH
SC
SC  19 920403782 Female 08/04/2006 40SALITA GOR

HARIRAM GOR
SC
SC  20 920403513 Male 15/08/2006 40RAJPAL MALVIYA

RAJMAL JI
SC
SC  21 920403164 Male 03/04/2007 40TUSHAR KUMAR

RATAN SINGH
SC
SC  22 920404091 Male 29/05/2007 40RAJEEV SHAKY

BAAL KISHAN SHAKY
SC
SC  23 920404157 Male 16/02/2004 39SHUBHAM

MOHAN SINGH
SC
SC  24 920404249 Female 31/03/2005 39ANJALI

VISHNU PRASAD
SC
SC  25 920403429 Male 16/01/2006 39MANGLESH

KAMOD SINGH
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SC
SC  26 920403594 Female 04/07/2006 39ANJU

JASRATH SINGH
SC
SC  27 920403156 Female 28/09/2006 39NANDNI MALVIYA

ASHOK MALVIYA
SC
SC  28 920404240 Female 01/01/2007 39RUCHIKA GOYAL

MAHENDRA GOYAL
SC
SC  29 920404056 Male 11/04/2007 39SUMIT

RAMBHAROSH
SC
SC  30 920404284 Female 27/06/2007 39KANIKA MALVIYA

MANOHAR MALVIYA
SC
SC  31 920404218 Female 08/08/2007 39MAYA

PAPPULAL MALVIYA
SC
SC  32 920403317 Male 01/01/2004 38SACHIN

DEVNARAYAN
SC
SC  33 920404311 Male 01/11/2005 38DEEPAK KUMAR

AMBARAM
SC
SC  34 920403340 Male 01/02/2006 38DEVENDRA JATAV

LILAKISHAN JATAV
SC
SC  35 920403858 Male 14/02/2006 38MAN DOHRE

DEEPAK DOHRE
SC
SC  36 920404376 Female 30/03/2006 38RANJANA KUMARI

KUMER SINGH
SC
SC  37 920403776 Female 01/08/2006 38RAJKUMARI

OMPRAKASH
SC
SC  38 920403979 Male 05/09/2006 38ANKIT

LAKHAN LAL
SC
SC  39 920403154 Female 13/09/2006 38ANJALI MALVIYA

RAJARAM MALVIYA
SC
SC  40 920404113 Female 15/09/2006 38ANITA

UDHAM SINGH
SC
SC  41 920403420 Male 19/09/2006 38RAJAT

KELASH CHANDRA
SC
SC  42 920404023 Female 01/11/2006 38RENUKA

PREMNARAYAN
SC
SC  43 920404130 Male 07/05/2007 38ROHIT KUMAR

DEVKARAN SINGH
SC
SC  44 920403892 Female 28/12/2007 38SONU CHAUHAN

FATEH SINGH
SC
SC  45 920403410 Female 09/09/2004 37SUSHMA

DHAN SINGH
SC
SC  46 920403691 Male 10/06/2005 37ATUL SITOLIYA

BAHADUR SINGH SITOLIYA
SC
SC  47 920403547 Male 24/12/2005 37RAHUL KOUSHAL

NIRBHY SINGH KOUSHAL
SC
SC  48 920404271 Female 04/03/2006 37SAVITA

MANOHAR SINGH

Total Candidate :- 48
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920403888 Male 26/04/2006 41SURESH

KAILASH
ST
ST   2 920403477 Female 10/05/2006 40NIKITA

MADHO SINGH
ST
ST   3 920404339 Male 21/07/2006 40AMIT JAMLE

RAJESH JAMLE
ST
ST   4 920404174 Female 01/01/2005 39SAKLI

AALSINGH
ST
ST   5 920404020 Male 07/04/2006 39RAJEEV

NATHURAM
ST
ST   6 920404257 Male 04/06/2006 39ARJUN

IDDU SINGH
ST
ST   7 920404328 Female 10/06/2007 39MEENABAI

KISHAN
ST
ST   8 920404101 Female 02/02/2004 38SUNENA

REM SINGH
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ST
ST   9 920403251 Female 16/03/2006 38RAJVATI

DINESH
ST
ST  10 920404125 Female 13/05/2006 37KIRAN

RAMESH
ST
ST  11 920404183 Female 25/10/2006 37URMILA

GORELAL
ST
ST  12 920403655 Male 03/03/2006 36AKASH

BHAGIRAM
ST
ST  13 920404250 Male 04/03/2006 36PANKAJ KATARE

MORSINGH KATARE
ST
ST  14 920404318 Female 08/04/2006 36CHANDNI

PREETAM SINGH
ST
ST  15 920404344 Female 03/02/2006 35SHIVANI

PROSHOTAM
ST
ST  16 920403972 Male 10/08/2006 35SUNIL

MAGAN SINGH
ST
ST  17 920403928 Female 12/06/2007 35ANISHA

MUNG SINGH
ST
ST  18 920403765 Male 15/08/2005 34RAVI

SURESH
ST
ST  19 920403874 Female 09/04/2006 34NIRMALA

JENU
ST
ST  20 920403533 Female 10/08/2006 34NIKITA MOGIYA

RAM SINGH MOGIYA
ST
ST  21 920404021 Male 11/09/2006 34SUNKESH

AALAM SINGH
ST
ST  22 920403554 Female 06/04/2007 34FULVATI

BILAR SINGH
ST
ST  23 920403581 Male 13/02/2005 33ANIL

ROOP SINGH
ST
ST  24 920403102 Male 06/06/2006 33SHUBHAM KUMAR

JAGDISH
ST
ST  25 920403466 Female 15/04/2007 33ARCHANA

PHUL SINGH

Total Candidate :- 25
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920403746 Male 03/08/2004 71DIVYANSH REKWAL

SHANKAR LAL
SC
UR   2 920403257 Male 28/10/2006 61SHAILESH CHANDRA MALVIYA

MAHESH MALVIYA
SC
UR   3 920404103 Male 26/01/2007 61UTKARSH PANDEY

NARENDRA PANDEY
OBC
UR   4 920403643 Male 12/07/2005 59PRANAY MEENA

SANTOSH MEENA
SC
UR   5 920403276 Male 01/07/2006 59SUNIL RAI

GOPAL SINGH RAI
OBC
UR   6 920403977 Male 20/07/2006 59NITIN VERMA

BHAGWAN SINGH VERMA
UR
UR   7 920403206 Female 30/09/2006 58NEELAM THAKUR

BHOPAL SINGH THAKUR
OBC
UR   8 920403326 Male 05/01/2006 57NITIN VERMA

BHAGWAN SINGH
OBC
UR   9 920404248 Female 25/03/2006 57VIPASHA

BABU LAL
OBC
UR  10 920403608 Male 04/07/2006 57SORABH VERMA

PREMNARAYAN
OBC
UR  11 920404186 Male 10/05/2006 56BHAVISHYA VERMA

SITARAM VERMA
SC
UR  12 920505916 Male 25/06/2006 56SOURABH

JAMNA PRASAD
OBC
UR  13 920404372 Male 19/10/2007 55JOGENDRA SINGH SEN

SUNIL SEN
UR
UR  14 920403141 Female 17/08/2005 54KIRTI SISODIYA

ALKAR SINGH SISODIYA
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OBC
UR  15 920404011 Male 05/08/2006 54YUVRAJ RAI

MAHENDRA SINGH RAI
OBC
UR  16 920403709 Male 28/07/2006 53AJAY SAHU

KISHOR SAHU
SC
UR  17 920404378 Male 22/10/2006 53SUJEET KUMAR

ARJUN SINGH
SC
UR  18 920403820 Male 11/09/2004 52AYUSH PAWAR

GOPAL SINGH PAWAR
OBC
UR  19 920403968 Male 01/01/2005 52PANKAJ DHANGAR

RUP SINGH
OBC
UR  20 920403436 Male 14/07/2006 52ANSHUL RATHORE

GOPAL RATHORE
ST
UR  21 920403500 Male 04/03/2005 51SANJAY KUMAR BARELA

OMPRAKASH
OBC
UR  22 920504779 Female 12/09/2005 51CHANCHAL YADAV

MAHESH
OBC
UR  23 920404211 Male 20/06/2006 51AAYUSH VERMA

RAKESH VERMA
OBC
UR  24 920404096 Male 19/03/2008 51SUMIT PATIDAR

RAMESHVAR PATIDAR
UR
UR  25 920403716 Male 28/12/2004 50HARSH GUPTA

VINOD GUPTA
OBC
UR  26 920403651 Male 01/04/2006 50ASHISH VERMA

SHIVCHARAN
OBC
UR  27 920403140 Female 15/05/2006 50SANJU

RADHESHYAM
OBC
UR  28 920403625 Male 14/06/2006 50NITESH

BHAGMAL
OBC
UR  29 920403741 Female 26/06/2007 50AARADHNA

AVADH NARAYAN
OBC
UR  30 920403104 Male 17/02/2006 49VISHESH NAGAR

SANTOSH NAGAR
OBC
UR  31 920403501 Male 09/04/2006 49LOKENDRA VISHWAKARMA

VISHNU PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
SC
UR  32 920403523 Male 14/06/2006 49RITIK GOYAL

GOVIND
SC
UR  33 920403894 Male 24/07/2006 49ASHISH

MANGILAL
OBC
UR  34 920404148 Female 15/11/2006 49HARSHITA PRAJAPATI

SANTOSH PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  35 920403575 Male 05/02/2007 49KULDEEP

CHHITU LAL
OBC
UR  36 920403582 Female 08/03/2007 49POOJA MEWADA

HEMRAJ SINGH MEWADA
OBC
UR  37 920403903 Female 11/09/2007 49SHIVANI MEWADA

RAJESH MEWADA
SC
UR  38 920403592 Male 17/07/2008 49AYUSH KHURANA

SURESH KHURANA
SC
UR  39 920403877 Male 05/04/2005 48SORAB MALVIYA

DINESH
OBC
UR  40 920403100 Male 14/02/2006 48SUMIT DHANGAR

JAGDISH DHANGAR
SC
UR  41 920404346 Male 25/08/2006 48HEMANT KASTWAR

RAMNARAYAN
SC
UR  42 920404036 Male 14/11/2007 48NIKHIL MALVIYA

VIKRAM MALVIYA
OBC
UR  43 920403971 Male 10/10/2004 47VINAY VERMA

RAJESH VERMA
OBC
UR  44 920403414 Male 28/06/2005 47AMIT PARMAR

KAMAL SINGH PARMAR
SC
UR  45 920404353 Male 29/10/2005 47PANKAJ MALVIYA

SUNIL MALVIYA
OBC
UR  46 920403914 Female 19/03/2006 47ROSHNI MEENA

JAGDISH MEENA
UR
UR  47 920403368 Female 21/04/2006 47ZARA KHAN

ZAHEER KHAN
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OBC
UR  48 920403266 Male 09/07/2006 47JAGDISH PRASAD

SHIV PRASAD
SC
UR  49 920404305 Male 10/09/2006 47VISHAL

RAJESH
OBC
UR  50 920403918 Female 19/01/2007 47JANKI GURJAR

BHIKAM SINGH
OBC
UR  51 920404035 Female 17/04/2007 47SHRESHTHI PATIDAR

RAJESH PATIDAR
OBC
UR  52 920403103 Male 18/08/2008 47ADITYA NAGAR

BRIJESH NAGAR
OBC
UR  53 920403215 Female 03/03/2005 46NIKITA PARMAR

KUNWAR LAL
SC
UR  54 920403541 Male 23/03/2005 46RAJU

NARAYAN SINGH
OBC
UR  55 920404277 Male 12/06/2005 46ARPIT

KRAPAL SINGH
OBC
UR  56 920403855 Male 01/09/2005 46ISHWAR BAGWAN

PRAKASH BAGWAN
OBC
UR  57 920403256 Female 01/01/2006 46MUSKAN VERMA

AMRISH VERMA
SC
UR  58 920403940 Male 01/01/2006 46ABHISHEK KUMAR

MUKESH
OBC
UR  59 920404215 Male 05/03/2006 46VIKASH VERMA

SURESH VERMA
SC
UR  60 920404297 Female 10/03/2006 46ANURADHA MALVIYA

JUGAL
SC
UR  61 920404350 Male 22/03/2006 46ABHINAV SURYAVANSHI

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SC
UR  62 920403872 Female 03/04/2006 46JYOTI JATAV

GOVIND JATAV
OBC
UR  63 920404366 Female 05/05/2006 46NITU

GOPAL SINGH
SC
UR  64 920403677 Female 15/05/2006 46RITIKA

JAYPRASAD
SC
UR  65 920403909 Male 07/06/2006 46VIKAS

MOR SINGH
OBC
UR  66 920403919 Male 10/08/2006 46DIPESH MEWADA

RAMESH CHANDRA
SC
UR  67 920403913 Male 10/10/2006 46ASHISH MALVI

DINESH MALVI
OBC
UR  68 920505122 Female 10/12/2006 46NIHARIKA YADAV

NIRMAL YADAV
SC
UR  69 920403496 Male 12/01/2007 46AMAN PHULVAN

RAJESH KUMAR PHULVAN
UR
UR  70 920404314 Female 06/04/2007 46RUSALI SAXENA

VIKAS SAXENA
SC
UR  71 920403314 Male 04/05/2007 46SAHYOG MALVIYA

VIKRAM SINGH
OBC
UR  72 920404251 Female 30/06/2007 46SUHANI VERMA

SHAILENDRA VERMA
UR
UR  73 920403267 Male 10/01/2005 45SUMIT

RUGNATH SINGH
SC
UR  74 920403308 Male 17/03/2005 45VISHAL JAILWAL

LAKHAN LAL JAILWAL
OBC
UR  75 920404226 Female 16/06/2005 45NIDHI PARMAR

HARIKISHAN
OBC
UR  76 920404354 Male 27/11/2005 45ROHAN KALMODIYA

RAKESH KALMODIYA
OBC
UR  77 920403807 Female 12/01/2006 45LAXMI MEWADA

MOR SINGH MEWADA
SC
UR  78 920404230 Female 03/02/2006 45MEHAK

RADHESHYAM
SC
UR  79 920404279 Female 22/02/2006 45MADHU

PREMNARAYAN
ST
UR  80 920403998 Female 07/03/2006 45VINITA

KAILASH
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OBC
UR  81 920403263 Male 02/04/2006 45AMAN VERMA

JIVAN SINGH
OBC
UR  82 920403652 Female 19/06/2006 45PAYAL SAVASIYA

JAGDEESH
OBC
UR  83 920404092 Female 30/08/2006 45RANU PRAJAPATI

RAM SINGH
OBC
UR  84 920404067 Female 14/10/2006 45SAKSHI

PURSHOTTAM
OBC
UR  85 920403664 Female 04/04/2007 45AYUSHI MEWADA

GAJRAJ SINGH
OBC
UR  86 920403245 Female 26/06/2007 45PRIYA

BHAGWAN SINGH
OBC
UR  87 920403861 Female 30/06/2007 45MANSI VISHWAKARMA

RAVI VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  88 920403282 Male 25/07/2007 45SANDEEP MEWADA

RAI SINGH
OBC
UR  89 920403171 Male 12/08/2007 45AYUSH DHANGAR

DHARMENDRA DHANGAR
SC
UR  90 920403236 Female 28/08/2008 45AYUSHI SAGAR

NANDKISHOR
OBC
UR  91 920403580 Female 02/09/2008 45ARTI PARMAR

OMPRAKASH
SC
UR  92 920403316 Male 02/05/2005 44GOUTAM DANGOLIYA

OMPRAKASH
SC
UR  93 920403237 Female 26/02/2006 44SHAILEENA SHAKYA

MAHESH SHAKYA
OBC
UR  94 920403485 Female 18/04/2006 44NIDHI DANGI

JASRAT SINGH
SC
UR  95 920403515 Male 12/06/2006 44ABHAY ADITY

AJAY BOUDH
OBC
UR  96 920404276 Male 25/07/2006 44VIJAY MEWADA

PRAMOD MEWADA
OBC
UR  97 920403779 Male 14/10/2006 44ROSHAN MEWADA

RAMSWAROOP MEWADA
SC
UR  98 920403306 Male 28/10/2006 44DEEPANSH PIPLODIYA

MUKESH PIPLODIYA
UR
UR  99 920404289 Male 07/12/2006 44HARSH THAKUR

INDAR SINGH THAKUR
SC
UR 100 920404238 Female 22/02/2007 44DIPIKA AHIRWAR

JEETMAL AHIRWAR
SC
UR 101 920404093 Male 04/03/2007 44SUMIT

BHAGVAT SINGH
ST
UR 102 920403259 Male 12/03/2007 44AASHISH

BADRI PRASAD
OBC
UR 103 920403958 Male 08/07/2007 44ROHAN NAGAR

JAGDISH NAGAR
OBC
UR 104 920404109 Male 04/08/2007 44NIRMAL

SANTOSH
EH

OBC
UR 105 920403150 Male 05/10/2007 44PAVAN DHANGAR

CHANDRA SINGH DHANGAR
UR
UR 106 920404342 Female 26/11/2007 44MUSKAN RAJPUT

KUMER SINGH
SC
UR 107 920404293 Female 15/08/2004 43SWETA MALVIYA

MADAN
OBC
UR 108 920403867 Male 01/01/2005 43JITENDRA KUMAR

LAXMINARAYAN
OBC
UR 109 920403982 Female 23/10/2005 43PRIYA VERMA

UNKAR SINGH VERMA
OBC
UR 110 920403315 Male 23/11/2005 43ABHISHEK PRAJAPAT

OMPRAKASH
OBC
UR 111 920403613 Male 01/01/2006 43AMAN DHANGAR

OMPRAKSH DHANGAR
OBC
UR 112 920401122 Male 04/08/2006 43SHEKHAR DANGI

PREMNARAYAN
SC
UR 113 920404330 Female 09/08/2006 43PALAK

BALRAM PETHARI
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OBC
UR 114 920403296 Female 23/09/2006 43MONIKA RATHORE

RAJESH RATHORE
OBC
UR 115 920404190 Female 24/09/2006 43KHUSHI KUSHWAH

DINESH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 116 920403806 Female 30/11/2006 43VARSHA

OMPRAKASH
SC
UR 117 920404141 Male 05/04/2007 43DEEPAK KUMAR

HEMSINGH
SC
UR 118 920403976 Female 22/04/2007 43PRATIBHA AHIRWAR

ATMARAM AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 119 920404278 Male 25/04/2007 43PRADEEP PRAJAPATI

RADHESHYAM PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 120 920404145 Male 03/05/2007 43NILESH GOUR

ACHAL SINGH GOUR
OBC
UR 121 920404263 Female 26/06/2007 43RENUKA DANGI

JASRAT SINGH
OBC
UR 122 920403107 Female 18/07/2007 43ESHA JHALA

BALWAN SINGH JHALA
OBC
UR 123 920403997 Male 15/08/2007 43GHANSHYAM

DINESH
ST
UR 124 920403364 Female 28/10/2008 43GEETA

BHUR SINGH
OBC
UR 125 920403665 Male 04/03/2005 42PAWAN KUMAR MEWADA

BHAGWAN SINGH
UR
UR 126 920403264 Female 24/11/2005 42AALIMA KHAN

ASHFAQ KHAN
SC
UR 127 920404045 Male 01/01/2006 42SUSHIL MALVIYA

MUKESH KUMAR
OBC
UR 128 920403653 Male 15/01/2006 42AJAY

NARAYAN
SC
UR 129 920403960 Male 23/03/2006 42BHUPENDRA BAMANIYA

KAILASH BAMANIYA
SC
UR 130 920403311 Male 30/04/2006 42VIKASH

LAKHAN LAL

Total Candidate :- 130
Grand Total Candidate :- 239
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920711730 Female 09/12/2005 43DIVYA PATLE

MAHESH PATLE
VH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920710617 Female 02/02/2006 49LAXMI CHANDRAWANSHI

RAMDAYAL CHANDRAWANSHI
OBC
OBC   2 920711702 Female 25/03/2006 49GAYATRI

DHANPAL
OBC
OBC   3 920711307 Male 05/04/2006 49AMAN KUMAR SANODIYA

RAJENDRA SINGH SANODIYA
OBC
OBC   4 920711699 Male 23/07/2006 49JITENDRA SANODIYA

SHIVKUMAR SANODIYA
OBC
OBC   5 920710334 Female 14/08/2006 49CHANDANI PATLE

NARAYAN
OBC
OBC   6 920710494 Female 27/09/2006 49KHUSHI SANODIYA

JITENDRA
OBC
OBC   7 920711195 Female 03/10/2006 49MUSKAN SONI

GHANSHYAM
OBC
OBC   8 920711506 Male 07/10/2006 49CHANDRABHAN YADAV

RAJKAPOOR
OBC
OBC   9 920711627 Female 06/04/2007 49PRAGYA YADAV

PRABHUDAYAL YADAV
OBC
OBC  10 920710502 Female 11/04/2007 49JEEVIKA THAKUR

ANANDI PRASAD THAKUR
OBC
OBC  11 920711047 Female 08/09/2005 48SWATI RAHANGDALE

DEVCHAND RAHANGDALE
OBC
OBC  12 920710614 Male 15/02/2006 48ABHILASH RAI

JUGAL KISHORE RAI
OBC
OBC  13 920711069 Male 08/07/2006 48NEERAJ VISHWAKARMA

DHANNU
OBC
OBC  14 920711231 Female 19/07/2006 48MADHU PATLE

SUNIL PATLE
OBC
OBC  15 920711655 Male 28/07/2006 48KANHAIYA THAKUR

RAJENDRA THAKUR
OBC
OBC  16 920710340 Female 08/08/2006 48SALONEE CHANDRAWANSHI

MOHAN CHANDRAWANSI
OBC
OBC  17 920710668 Female 05/10/2006 48KAHKASHA ASRAFI

MO. SAGEER KHAN
OBC
OBC  18 920710999 Male 05/10/2006 48SIJAL PARIHAR

SHARDAPRASAD PARIHAR
OBC
OBC  19 920711295 Male 09/10/2006 48SANSKAR KATRE

MANSINGH KATRE
OBC
OBC  20 920710657 Male 10/10/2006 48HARSH SANODIYA

HEMANT SANODIYA
OBC
OBC  21 920710590 Female 26/10/2006 48ANKITA SAHU

VINOD SAHU
OBC
OBC  22 920710966 Female 17/11/2006 48KARINA PANCHESHWAR

SANTRAM PANCHESHWAR
OBC
OBC  23 920711394 Female 15/04/2007 48SURBHI TEMRE

BRAMHANAND TEMRE
OBC
OBC  24 920711132 Male 31/07/2007 48DIPANSHU RAHANGDALE

GANESH
OBC
OBC  25 920710722 Female 05/02/2005 47YASVANI GOUTAM

RAJKUMAR GOUTAM
OBC
OBC  26 920710430 Male 10/07/2005 47DANISH

SALEEM
OBC
OBC  27 920710621 Male 31/07/2005 47AMAN YADAV

LAKKHU YADAV
OBC
OBC  28 920710496 Male 10/04/2006 47PARTH KARANGLE

SHANKAR
OBC
OBC  29 920711686 Female 06/05/2006 47MUSKAN TEMBHARE

DHALCHAND TEMBHARE
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OBC
OBC  30 920710826 Male 03/07/2006 47VIVEK

ANIL
OBC
OBC  31 920711464 Female 15/07/2006 47KAJAL BISEN

RAMKUMAR BISEN
OBC
OBC  32 920710287 Male 27/07/2006 47INDRA KUMAR YADAV

RAJJU SINGH YADAV
OBC
OBC  33 920711348 Male 11/08/2006 47DIVYANSH BOPCHE

MANOHAR BOPCHE

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920710554 Male 30/06/2005 48DEEPAK DEHARIYA

INDRKUMAR
SC
SC   2 920710599 Female 27/10/2006 48RIMJHIM DONGRE

ANAND DONGRE
SC
SC   3 920710837 Female 28/10/2006 48SHIVANI

RAJU DEHARIYA
SC
SC   4 920710363 Female 28/04/2006 47SANDHYA NAGOTRA

RAMNATH
SC
SC   5 920711379 Male 09/05/2006 47PRIYANSH SHIVVANSHI

ARUN KUMAR SHIVVANSHI
SC
SC   6 920710403 Female 26/08/2006 47MAHEE RANGARE

DILEEP RANGARE
SC
SC   7 920711507 Female 25/10/2006 47DOOJA

SUNDARLAL
SC
SC   8 920711444 Female 14/11/2006 47ANISHA SATNAMI

RAMPATH
SC
SC   9 920710470 Male 08/01/2007 47SHIVA DEHARIYA

DASSI LAL DEHARIYA
SC
SC  10 920711682 Female 29/05/2007 47RUCHI DAHERIYA

RAVINDRA KUMAR DAHERIYA
SC
SC  11 920710438 Male 01/01/2006 45ADITYA

PURSOTTAM
SC
SC  12 920710930 Female 09/01/2006 45NEHA

HARIDAS MENDHE
SC
SC  13 920710819 Female 27/09/2006 45SHEETAL DAHERIYA

SANTOSH KUMAR DAHERIYA
SC
SC  14 920711582 Male 19/10/2006 45LOKESH DEHARIYA

SHIV PRASAD DEHARIYA
SC
SC  15 920710643 Female 24/10/2006 45PRIYANSHU SHIVVEDI

JHLKAN SINGH SHIVVEDI
SC
SC  16 920710310 Male 21/03/2007 45YAKCHH LAHORI

ARVIND KUMAR LAHORI
SC
SC  17 920711427 Female 19/04/2007 45KRATIKA KOUSHLE

ANIL KOUSHLE
SC
SC  18 920710681 Male 07/06/2005 44PAWAN KUMAR

DALIP KUMAR
SC
SC  19 920711449 Female 11/08/2005 44ARTI CHOUDHARY

LAKHANLAL CHOUDHARY
SC
SC  20 920711208 Male 03/11/2005 44ANSHUL DAHERIYA

PRADEEP KUMAR
SC
SC  21 920710686 Female 29/09/2006 44TANU GAJBHIYE

UMRAO  GAJBHIYE
SC
SC  22 920710516 Female 29/01/2007 44VINITA KARHARY

JITENDRA
SC
SC  23 920711572 Female 17/02/2007 44MUSKAN BELVANSHI

CHHOTO BELVANSHI
SC
SC  24 920711562 Female 25/12/2007 44MUSKAN DAHERIYA

VINOD KUMAR DAHERIYA
SC
SC  25 920710537 Female 08/02/2006 43NEETI PAGARE

RAJENDRA PAGARE
SC
SC  26 920711090 Male 20/06/2006 43TUSHAR BHARDWAJ

SUDESH BHARDWAJ

Total Candidate :- 26
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SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :
ST
ST   1 920711034 Male 06/09/2006 49SHIVAM KAKODIYA

KOMALSINGH
ST
ST   2 920711592 Female 24/09/2006 48LAXMI UIKEY

SHIVKUMAR
ST
ST   3 920710658 Male 01/08/2007 48NIRBHAY

JAGDISH
ST
ST   4 920711252 Male 20/09/2007 48NIKHIL INVATI

ANURUDRA INVATI
ST
ST   5 920710361 Male 07/07/2006 47SATEESH KUMAR IRPACHE

VINOD KUMAR
ST
ST   6 920710749 Male 05/12/2006 47OMPRAKASH KAKODIYA

BHAGCHAND KAKODIYA
ST
ST   7 920710730 Male 28/02/2007 47HARSH MARKAM

NARENDRA SINGH MARKAM
ST
ST   8 920711322 Female 07/04/2007 47RITIKA KUMRE

BHURELAL KUMRE
ST
ST   9 920710344 Female 18/06/2005 45RAGNI PUSAM

INDARSINGH PUSAM
ST
ST  10 920711016 Male 30/04/2006 45ABHISHEK

DEVIPRASAD
ST
ST  11 920711385 Male 20/11/2006 45JAYDEEP MARKAM

SANTOSH MARKAM
ST
ST  12 920711279 Female 02/03/2007 45PRIYANKA INWATI

RAMNATH INWATI
ST
ST  13 920711391 Male 20/03/2007 45DIVYANSH

SHIVNATH UIKEY
ST
ST  14 920710981 Male 13/09/2004 44BALKRISHNA DHURVE

GHANSHYAM DHURVE
ST
ST  15 920711120 Female 11/07/2006 44PRATIBHA UIKEY

POONARAM UIKEY
ST
ST  16 920711455 Male 17/09/2006 44ABHINASH

SANTOSH
ST
ST  17 920711211 Female 16/11/2006 44ANJALI KUMRE

MAHESH KUMARE
ST
ST  18 920710762 Male 04/05/2007 44SANSKAR ARPACHE

SHIVKUMAR ARPACHE
ST
ST  19 920711204 Male 27/05/2007 44KARTIK DHURVE

KAMLESH
ST
ST  20 920710875 Female 15/09/2007 44SAMIKSHA DHURVE

MANOHAR DHURVE
ST
ST  21 920711032 Female 11/10/2007 44DIPIKA KUMRE

DYARAM KUMRE
ST
ST  22 920711246 Male 27/07/2006 43AJAY PARTE

GOVIND PARTE
ST
ST  23 920711155 Female 28/12/2006 43DIVYANSI AREBA

CHANDRAKUMAR AREBA
ST
ST  24 920711555 Female 27/07/2005 42DISHA BHALAVI

NARENDRA BHALAVI
ST
ST  25 920710381 Female 24/04/2006 42SHIVANI KAKODIYA

CHOKHE LAL KAKODIYA
ST
ST  26 920710367 Female 01/08/2006 42SHRDHDA

BISAN LAL
ST
ST  27 920711008 Female 08/09/2006 42VEDIKA UDALI

BALAKRAM UDALI
ST
ST  28 920711535 Male 11/09/2006 42NITESH MARSKOLE

BHAJAN LAL MARSKOLE
ST
ST  29 920710345 Male 23/11/2006 42SHIVAM IRMACHI

RAGHUVEER IRMACHI
ST
ST  30 920710304 Male 04/12/2006 42MADHUSUDAN WAKWAHE

RUPLAL WAKWAHE
ST
ST  31 920710579 Male 14/12/2006 42BHAKT PRAHLAD

MADHAV PRASAD
ST
ST  32 920710803 Female 11/05/2007 42ADITI MARAVI

BEERAN LAL MARAVI
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ST
ST  33 920711012 Male 05/07/2007 42SHIVAM INWATI

LAXMAN SINGH INWATI
ST
ST  34 920710796 Female 09/02/2006 41ANSHIKA TILGAM

ARJUN
ST
ST  35 920711140 Female 24/03/2006 41BINDU

MAKHANLAL
ST
ST  36 920710757 Male 25/06/2006 41NITESH MARKAM

SURENDRA MARKAM
ST
ST  37 920711052 Female 30/09/2006 41YASHMEE TEKAM

SACHIN TEKAM
ST
ST  38 920711481 Female 16/11/2006 41MAHI WARKADE

BHAIYALAL WARKADE
ST
ST  39 920711678 Male 29/05/2007 41AJAY KUMAR MARKAM

VIJAY KUMAR MARKAM
ST
ST  40 920710783 Male 30/09/2005 40ABHISHEK KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR
ST
ST  41 920711389 Female 19/03/2006 40VARSHA MARAVI

MAHENDRA MARAVI
ST
ST  42 920711126 Male 21/04/2006 40PRAMOD ADAMACHE

BIRJHU LAL
ST
ST  43 920711072 Female 30/10/2006 40SHIVANI KARVETI

TIRATH
ST
ST  44 920710778 Female 20/11/2006 40ANJUM DAHIYA

SHYAM DAHIYA
ST
ST  45 920710873 Male 10/12/2005 39SHIVAM UIKEY

PAVAN KUMAR UIKEY
ST
ST  46 920711626 Female 01/01/2006 39MONIKA INWATI

PRAHALAD
ST
ST  47 920711215 Male 28/05/2006 39NIHAL MARAVI

ASHOK MARAVI
ST
ST  48 920711588 Male 11/08/2006 39SATYAM UIKEY

SANTOSH KUMAR UIKEY
ST
ST  49 920710992 Male 17/08/2006 39PRASHANT KUMAR PARTE

SHYAM SINGH PARTE
ST
ST  50 920710508 Female 14/12/2006 39RITIKA

SUNIL
ST
ST  51 920710612 Female 03/03/2007 39NIDHI

KRISHNA KUMAR
ST
ST  52 920711610 Male 29/10/2004 38VIKAS KAKODIYA

ASHOK KUMAR
ST
ST  53 920710615 Male 18/10/2005 38PAVAN DHURVE

RAMESH
ST
ST  54 920710670 Male 19/11/2005 38RAJENDRA

SURAJ
ST
ST  55 920710725 Male 19/11/2005 38KULEEN SALLAM

HOMAN SINGH
ST
ST  56 920710798 Female 14/02/2006 38BHARTI MARSKOLE

ASHOK
ST
ST  57 920711661 Female 09/06/2006 38RAJVANTI DHURVE

SADDU LAL DHURVE
ST
ST  58 920710747 Female 15/07/2006 38NISHA UIKEY

PRAKASH
ST
ST  59 920710444 Female 18/07/2006 38NAINSI IDPACHE

TIKKU
ST
ST  60 920710828 Male 28/08/2006 38RAGHVENDRA KUMAR BHALAVI

MANSULAL
ST
ST  61 920710802 Female 21/09/2006 38MEENAKSHI BARKADE

RAMESH BARKADE
ST
ST  62 920711606 Male 11/11/2006 38HIMANSHU TEKAM

AMRIT SINGH
ST
ST  63 920710710 Female 20/11/2006 38ANURADHA KAKODIYA

RAMKRISHN
ST
ST  64 920711697 Male 29/11/2006 38DEEPAK KUMAR MARRAPA

NETRAM MARRAPA
ST
ST  65 920711237 Male 13/12/2006 38PRIYANSHU UIKEY

MANNU LAL UIKEY
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ST
ST  66 920710422 Female 01/07/2007 38ARCHANA KHURSE

SUMAT LAL
ST
ST  67 920710754 Female 29/09/2007 38VARSHA INWATI

BHAJANLAL
ST
ST  68 920711040 Male 20/04/2005 37RAVINDRA KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR
ST
ST  69 920711261 Female 02/07/2005 37NEELAM DHURVE

BHOPAL
ST
ST  70 920710714 Male 09/11/2005 37MITHLESH UIKEY

JAYLAL UIKEY
ST
ST  71 920711038 Female 26/01/2006 37RANJEETA SALLAM

GHANSHYAM SALLAM
ST
ST  72 920711698 Female 12/06/2006 37RAJESHWARI  UIKEY

MOHANSINGH UIKEY
ST
ST  73 920710415 Female 01/09/2006 37CHATURSI UIKEY

SUKHARAM UIKEY
ST
ST  74 920711688 Male 04/09/2006 37SUDHEER KUMAR DHURVE

RAMBHAROS DHURVE
ST
ST  75 920711638 Female 25/09/2006 37DURGA  DHURVE

GHANSHYAM DHURVE
ST
ST  76 920710290 Female 22/10/2006 37SONAM PANDRE

DHARAM SINGH
ST
ST  77 920710810 Male 21/03/2007 37MANISH TARAM

PRAKASH TARAM
ST
ST  78 920711209 Male 21/07/2001 36NEETESH

SANTOSH
ST
ST  79 920711299 Male 16/03/2005 36ANURAG UIKEY

AKRAM SINGH UIKEY
ST
ST  80 920711345 Male 01/05/2005 36DEEPAK UIKEY

SHANIRAM
ST
ST  81 920711156 Male 13/10/2005 36DURGESH UIKEY

KASHRATH LAL UIKEY
ST
ST  82 920710499 Female 23/12/2005 36SADHNA

SHYAMLAL
ST
ST  83 920710613 Female 11/03/2006 36GAYATRI CHICHAM

BHUVAN LAL
ST
ST  84 920711118 Female 15/04/2006 36TANU TUMDAM

BRAJLAL TUMDAM
ST
ST  85 920710781 Male 24/05/2006 36ABHISHEKH

MANITLAL
ST
ST  86 920711105 Male 25/05/2006 36PAVESH BHARTI

RAMDAYAL BHARTI
ST
ST  87 920710307 Male 01/10/2006 36PRATAP SINGH PARTE

AMAN SINGH PARTE
ST
ST  88 920710539 Female 18/10/2006 36DEEPIKA KUMRE

SANTKUMAR KUMRE
ST
ST  89 920710278 Male 27/11/2006 36INJESH

MASTRAM
ST
ST  90 920711109 Female 10/12/2006 36NIKITA SAIYAM

SHIVCHARAN SAIYAM
ST
ST  91 920711652 Male 11/02/2007 36NAVEEN MARAVI

LAXMAN MARAVI

Total Candidate :- 91
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

OBC
UR   1 920710965 Female 24/01/2007 72DEVANSHI PATLE

BENI SINGH PATLE
OBC
UR   2 920711433 Male 20/11/2006 67PRATHAM KUMAR

AMIT SONI
SC
UR   3 920711077 Male 16/06/2006 66SATISH KUMAR

ATARSINGH BACHALIYA
UR
UR   4 920711341 Female 24/09/2006 64SIDDHI SHRIVASTAVA

DILIP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
OBC
UR   5 920711331 Male 17/03/2005 63VIVEK SANODIYA

SANTOSH SANODIYA
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ST
UR   6 920711317 Female 07/11/2006 63ASTHA INWATI

DAYAL SINGH INWATI
ST
UR   7 920711351 Male 23/03/2007 63VIKASH ADMACHE

NARESH
OBC
UR   8 920710542 Male 02/02/2006 62DIVY RAHANGDALE

KAILASH RAHANGDALE
OBC
UR   9 920711124 Female 10/10/2006 62ANJALI PATLE

ASHOK PATLE
OBC
UR  10 920710359 Female 17/08/2006 61PAYAL SONI

RAM SONI
SC
UR  11 920710832 Female 22/08/2006 61JYOTI

INDRAKUMAR DAHERIYA
OBC
UR  12 920710353 Male 25/08/2006 60SACHIN THAKUR

JALANDHAR SINGH THAKUR
OBC
UR  13 920711188 Female 19/04/2007 60ISHA SINGH SANODIYA

DEELAN SINGH SANOSIYA
ST
UR  14 920711086 Male 11/09/2005 59ANUJ KUMRE

GANESH PRASAD KUMRE
SC
UR  15 920711618 Female 04/06/2006 59ANSHI MESHRAM

SURESH KUMAR MESHRAM
OBC
UR  16 920711439 Male 03/08/2006 59TANMAY PARIHAR

TAHAR SINGH PARIHAR
SC
UR  17 920710348 Male 12/06/2005 58AJAY KUMAR KHOBRAGADE

SUDHIR KUMAR KHOBRAGADE
OBC
UR  18 920710824 Male 25/08/2007 58MOHIT BISEN

MAHESH KUMAR BISEN
OBC
UR  19 920711633 Female 29/12/2005 57NIKITA

ASHOK
OBC
UR  20 920710511 Male 27/01/2006 57SHAILESH

TULSIDAS
SC
UR  21 920710280 Male 28/02/2006 57SUBHAM CHOUDHARI

MOOLCHAND CHOUDHARI
OBC
UR  22 920711041 Male 01/01/2007 57TRAVIN

NARENDRA RAHANGDLE
OBC
UR  23 920710281 Female 26/08/2007 57SHRUTI KASHYAP

ANIL
UR
UR  24 920710567 Female 20/12/2005 56YOGITA BAGHEL

YOGENDRA BAGHEL
SC
UR  25 920710846 Female 20/06/2006 56DIVYANI

VIPIN
OBC
UR  26 920710660 Female 08/09/2006 56DIVYA SANODIYA

HEERALAL SANODIYA
OBC
UR  27 920710570 Female 05/10/2006 56AROHEE PATLE

BHUPENDRA KUMAR PATLE
UR
UR  28 920711232 Female 11/03/2007 56ROSHNI BAGHEL

SUNEEL BAGHEL
OBC
UR  29 920710421 Male 25/03/2007 56VEDANT

PREMCHAND SANODIYA
OBC
UR  30 920711200 Female 17/06/2007 56RISHIKA

DURGA PRASAD SAHU
ST
UR  31 920710596 Female 05/11/2005 55SAKSHI UIKEY

SUDHANLAL UIKEY
UR
UR  32 920711221 Male 04/04/2006 55HARIOM BAGHEL

RAJENDRA BAGHEL
OBC
UR  33 920710806 Female 26/06/2006 55VISHALI SAHU

RAJESH SAHU
OBC
UR  34 920711062 Male 11/09/2006 55AADITYA RAI

LALIT RAI
OBC
UR  35 920710440 Female 06/10/2006 55PRAJJWALA SAHU

NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU
SC
UR  36 920711267 Male 22/10/2006 55GANESH JAGNE

KHYAL SINGH
OBC
UR  37 920711251 Female 06/12/2006 55ANJALI THAKUR

BHOJLAL THAKUR
OBC
UR  38 920710708 Male 01/07/2004 54ABHISHEK THAKUR

SANTOSH THAKUR



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

SEONI
Page No. 297

Dist. Name :-

39 Govt. H.S.S. SeoniSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

SC
UR  39 920711598 Male 28/07/2005 54GAGAN PATIL

GANESH
OBC
UR  40 920710294 Male 16/04/2006 54PUNIT KUMAR KATRE

BIRBAL KATRE
UR
UR  41 920711674 Male 23/04/2006 54YASH TIWARI

VINOD TIWARI
OBC
UR  42 920711376 Female 26/04/2006 54MOHANI YADAV

PAVAN YADAV
SC
UR  43 920711619 Female 18/05/2006 54KANCHAN JATAV

DEVENDRA JATAV
OBC
UR  44 920711541 Female 31/07/2006 54PREETI RAI

SAROOPCHAND RAI
OBC
UR  45 920710383 Male 27/08/2006 54RISHABH DESHMUKH

DHARMENDRA
OBC
UR  46 920710707 Female 17/04/2007 54DEVIKA

DHARMENDRA
ST
UR  47 920711286 Male 25/10/2005 53PANKAJ SALLAM

MAHTAB SALLAM
SC
UR  48 920710452 Male 10/08/2006 53KHELENDRA BHALEKAR

RAJENDRA BHALEKAR
ST
UR  49 920710324 Male 22/08/2006 53PRIYANSHU SINGMARE

MAHESH SINGMARE
OBC
UR  50 920710801 Female 05/04/2007 53VISHAKHA CHOUHAN

DINESH CHOUHAN
SC
UR  51 920711193 Male 12/05/2007 53SUMIT PARIHAR

KAMAL PARIHAR
UR
UR  52 920710962 Male 27/03/2006 52RADHAKANT PATHAK

KRISHNAKANT PATHAK
ST
UR  53 920710626 Male 13/10/2006 52ARJUN WAKDE

DUDESHWAR WAKDE
ST
UR  54 920711043 Female 10/11/2006 52SALONI

GOVIND PRASAD
ST
UR  55 920711316 Female 05/12/2006 52NEELAM

CHAINSINGH
OBC
UR  56 920710299 Male 26/06/2007 52DHRUV BARMAIYA

KAPOORCHAND BARMAIYA
SC
UR  57 920710807 Female 14/08/2007 52DEETI BISWAS

DIPOK BISWAS
UR
UR  58 920711630 Female 25/06/2005 51SWARNIMA MARATHA

NARSINHRAO MARATHA
SC
UR  59 920710938 Female 16/10/2005 51CHITRANSHU RUSE

UMA PRASAD RUSE
ST
UR  60 920710366 Female 01/02/2006 51SANJANA DHURVE

DILEEP SINGH DHURVE
OBC
UR  61 920710447 Female 21/05/2006 51SAKSHI KSHIRSAGAR

RAVINDRA KUMAR
OBC
UR  62 920710857 Female 01/08/2006 51PALAK HEDAU

ANIL HEDAU
OBC
UR  63 920710982 Male 03/12/2006 51LOMESH LANJEWAR

LAXMIPRASAD LANJEWAR
SC
UR  64 920711443 Male 10/01/2007 51AJAY KUMAR DAHERIYA

RAJJU
OBC
UR  65 920711672 Male 18/01/2007 51POOJA RAHANGDALE

PREMENDRA RAHANGDALE
OBC
UR  66 920710404 Female 25/03/2007 51VINITA

MANGAL PRASAD
ST
UR  67 920711257 Male 31/07/2005 50VIKAS KUSRAM

DASHRATH KUSRAM
OBC
UR  68 920711207 Female 27/09/2005 50SOOJAL CHANDEL

CHAINSINGH CHANDEL
OBC
UR  69 920711259 Female 06/11/2005 50SHIVANI KATRE

ASHOK KUMAR KATRE
OBC
UR  70 920710500 Male 10/01/2006 50VIVEK SANODIYA

PUNARAM SANODIYA
OBC
UR  71 920711368 Male 17/03/2006 50PRADYUM PRAJAPATI

RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
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SC
UR  72 920711258 Female 20/06/2006 50LAXMI CHOUHAN

BHIKARILAL CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  73 920711177 Female 29/06/2006 50MASUM HANVAT

BHARTLAL HANVAT
ST
UR  74 920710661 Female 30/06/2006 50MUSKAN

SEVKUMAR
OBC
UR  75 920711369 Male 29/07/2006 50ADESH BANDEBAR

INDRJEET BANDEBAR
ST
UR  76 920711461 Male 04/08/2006 50AYUSH

JAIPAL SINGH
OBC
UR  77 920710509 Male 12/08/2006 50HARSH SAHU

SANJAY SAHU
OBC
UR  78 920710678 Female 15/10/2006 50SWATI VISHWKARMA

BAKHATLAL VISHWKARMA
OBC
UR  79 920710734 Male 04/02/2007 50SURYA NAMDEO

SHARAD KUMAR NAMDEO
UR
UR  80 920711559 Female 04/02/2007 50VEDIKA BAGHEL

NRAPAL BAGHEL
OBC
UR  81 920710312 Female 11/06/2007 50ANSHIKA YADAV

SATYENDRA YADAV
OBC
UR  82 920710395 Female 30/06/2007 50BHUMIKA BISEN

RAKESH
OBC
UR  83 920711645 Female 25/07/2007 50JYOTI DAMAHE

SADASIVE DAMAHE
ST
UR  84 920711191 Female 29/07/2007 50AASHU

KRISHNAKUMAR
SC
UR  85 920710611 Male 09/09/2007 50ANURAG

RAJESH JHARIA
SC
UR  86 920711070 Female 11/09/2007 50MANISHA DAHERIYA

RAVINDRA DAHERIYA
OBC
UR  87 920710797 Male 19/06/2005 49YAMAN VISHWAKARMA

SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA
ST
UR  88 920711171 Female 18/07/2005 49YOGESHWARI

SAVAN
UR
UR  89 920711283 Female 20/12/2005 49SHREYA SHARMA

VINAY SHARMA

Total Candidate :- 89
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920900958 Male 11/07/2006 42SHAILESH SAHU

SANTOSH SHAHU
OBC
OBC   2 920900808 Male 31/07/2006 42KAMALJEET PATEL

BABU LAL
OBC
OBC   3 920900996 Male 11/10/2006 42RITIK SEN

NATTHU SEN
OBC
OBC   4 920901239 Male 30/11/2006 42SHAMI SONDHIYA

SHESHMANI SONDHIYA
OBC
OBC   5 920901117 Male 01/01/2006 41PANKAJ YADAV

RAMCHANDRA YADAV
OBC
OBC   6 920900740 Female 16/02/2006 41AYUSHI KAHAR

PREMPAL KAHAR
OBC
OBC   7 920901227 Male 08/04/2006 41OM SONI

ANIL KUMAR SONI
OBC
OBC   8 920901082 Female 18/11/2006 41SANIYA SEN

RAMAYAN PRASAD SEN
OBC
OBC   9 920900827 Male 30/08/2006 40SANJAY SAHU

CHETRAM SAHU
OBC
OBC  10 920901238 Male 08/05/2005 39SANDIP KUMAR SAHU

RAMSUSHIL
OBC
OBC  11 920900807 Male 09/09/2006 39HIMANSHU JAISWAL

SURESH JAISWAL
OBC
OBC  12 920901204 Female 10/04/2007 39NIKITA KUSHWAHA

RAJESH KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  13 920901190 Female 24/05/2007 39KHUSHI JAISWAL

SURESH JAISWAL
OBC
OBC  14 920900810 Male 20/10/2007 39SHIVAM YADAV

RAJENDRA LAL YADAV
OBC
OBC  15 920901004 Male 01/01/2009 39ASIF RAJA

GAYASUDDIN
OBC
OBC  16 920900955 Male 16/09/2005 38GAURAV NAMDEV

OMKAR NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  17 920900926 Male 18/07/2006 38SHIVAM PANIKA

JEETENDRA PANIKA
OBC
OBC  18 920900715 Male 25/09/2006 38DEEPENDRA KUSHWAHA

SATYADEV KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  19 920900830 Male 17/12/2006 38KUNDAN SINGH BAIS

AJAY KUMAR BAIS
OBC
OBC  20 920900725 Male 01/03/2007 38AYAN KHAN

FAIYAZ KHAN
OBC
OBC  21 920901223 Female 06/09/2004 37KHUSHBU SAHU

MAHENDRA SAHU
OBC
OBC  22 920901246 Female 23/05/2006 37SAGUN SONDHIYA

BRIJKISHOR SONDHIYA
OBC
OBC  23 920900916 Female 11/11/2006 37POONAM YADAV

JAGDEESH YADAV
OBC
OBC  24 920901009 Male 13/11/2006 37SATYAM  SAHU

AJAY SAHU
OBC
OBC  25 920901077 Male 10/08/2005 36SHAILENDRA KUSHWAHA

SHOBHNATH KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  26 920901165 Female 17/05/2006 36RAVINA PATEL

RAMANAND PATEL
OBC
OBC  27 920901100 Male 28/05/2006 36RAVI NAYAK

GHASIRAM NAYAK
OBC
OBC  28 920901170 Male 03/06/2006 36RAJA RAJAK

DINESH RAJAK
OBC
OBC  29 920901115 Female 16/06/2006 36ARCHNA PATWA

RAJENDRA KUMAR PATWA
OBC
OBC  30 920901107 Male 26/07/2006 36SHUBHAM LODHI

SHRI DEVRAM LODHI
OBC
OBC  31 920900758 Female 02/09/2006 36SHRADDHA SAHU

KAILASH SAHU
OBC
OBC  32 920900796 Male 18/03/2007 36NIKHIL BARMAN

DHANESHWAR KISHOR BARMAN
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OBC
OBC  33 920900848 Female 24/05/2007 36SAKSHI YADAV

NARVADA PRASAD YADAV
OBC
OBC  34 920901145 Female 10/07/2006 35SHILPI NAMDEV

PRADEEP KUMAR NAMDEV

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920901065 Male 10/06/2003 40SONU SAKET

JAGDISH SAKET
SC
SC   2 920901027 Male 08/03/2006 40NIKHIL MAHRA

RAMKHELAWAN MAHRA
SC
SC   3 920901251 Male 28/05/2006 39ROHIT KORI

RAMESH KORI
SC
SC   4 920900912 Female 16/01/2007 39SULOCHANA MAHRA

DEENU PRASAD MAHRA
SC
SC   5 920900933 Male 05/10/2005 38ROSHAN PRASAD KORI

KAMLESH PRASAD KORI
SC
SC   6 920901163 Male 10/12/2006 37RANJEET KUMAR PRAJAPATI

JAGMOHAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   7 920901243 Male 11/01/2006 35AJAY PRAJAPATI

CHANDRSEN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   8 920900753 Female 19/03/2006 35TIRATH BAI  AHIRWAR

RAMSIYA AHIRWAR
SC
SC   9 920900910 Male 19/06/2006 34ADARSHA PRAJAPATI

RAKESH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  10 920900986 Male 02/08/2006 34PARAS PRAJAPATI

VIMAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  11 920900780 Female 18/12/2006 34MANISHA AHIRWAR

ASHOK AHIRWAR
SC
SC  12 920901007 Female 22/12/2006 34PREETI DEVI AHIRWAR

ASHOK KUMAR
SC
SC  13 920901042 Female 02/02/2006 33GAGAN SINGH

RAMBALI GOND
SC
SC  14 920901177 Male 12/03/2007 33ANIL SAKET

RAMSUSHEEL SAKET

Total Candidate :- 14
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920900835 Female 11/09/2006 42SUMAN DEVI

ATAR SINGH
ST
ST   2 920900813 Female 09/02/2007 42NANDANI SINGH

AKHILESH SINGH
ST
ST   3 920901110 Male 25/07/2005 41KISHOR SINGH

BHAGVAN PRASAD SINGH
ST
ST   4 920900978 Female 03/05/2006 41SUNITA SINGH

ROOP SHAY SINGH
ST
ST   5 920901963 Female 21/06/2006 41PHOOLMATI BAIGA

DHANIRAM BAIGA
ST
ST   6 920901101 Female 12/08/2006 41RANJNA BAIGA

DARSHAN BAIGA
ST
ST   7 920900935 Female 17/11/2006 41UMA SINGH

TILAKRAJ SINGH
ST
ST   8 920901013 Male 22/07/2007 41REWANCHAL SHAH DHURVEY

PUSHPRAJ SINGH
ST
ST   9 920901229 Female 21/02/2005 40ASHMI KOL

LILAMAN KOL
ST
ST  10 920900973 Male 21/08/2005 40RAJESH SINGH

RAMNARESH SINGH
ST
ST  11 920901166 Male 28/04/2006 40SHIVA SINGH GOND

JAIKISHAN SINGH GOND
ST
ST  12 920901192 Male 30/04/2006 40HETRAM SINGH

MAHENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  13 920901173 Female 15/08/2006 40SAPNA SINGH

RAJARAM SINGH
ST
ST  14 920900734 Female 29/12/2006 40NAMRATA SINGH GODH

KAMTA SINGH GODH
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ST
ST  15 920900881 Female 30/06/2006 39KALPANA SINGH KANWAR

CHANDRAMANI SINGH
ST
ST  16 920900749 Male 04/07/2006 39ROHIT SINGH PARSTE

RAJBAHOR SINGH
ST
ST  17 920900774 Female 01/11/2006 39SHAKUNTLA SINGH

MAAN SINGH
ST
ST  18 920900932 Female 18/01/2007 39ANAMIKA KOL

KANHAIYA KOL
ST
ST  19 920900815 Female 26/05/2007 39JYOTI KOL

DADI KOL
ST
ST  20 920900899 Male 10/06/2007 39SUBHASH BAIGA

RAMNARESH BAIGA
ST
ST  21 920901143 Female 20/08/2007 39NANDNI SINGH

SHRINIVASH SINGH
ST
ST  22 920900801 Female 02/01/2006 38MAYA BAIGA

SANJU BAIGA
ST
ST  23 920901044 Female 17/02/2006 38ARTI SINGH

RAM KHELAWAN SINGH
ST
ST  24 920900736 Male 20/04/2006 38SHIVPRASAD BAIGA

BIHARI BAIGA
ST
ST  25 920900890 Female 28/09/2006 38PRATIBHA SINGH KANWAR

KESHAV SINGH KANWAR
ST
ST  26 920900990 Female 19/12/2006 38POOJA SINGH

DINESH SINGH
ST
ST  27 920900732 Male 05/07/2007 38BHANU PRATAP SINGH NETAM

BHAIYALAL SINGH
ST
ST  28 920901051 Female 28/05/2005 37PINKI SINGH

JAYPAT
ST
ST  29 920901132 Male 25/04/2006 37UMESH SINGH

TULSI SINGH
ST
ST  30 920900994 Female 01/07/2006 37NANDANI SINGH

SHYAMDEEN
ST
ST  31 920900875 Female 29/07/2006 37SHIVANI SINGH GOND

OMPRAKASH SINGH GOND
ST
ST  32 920900902 Female 11/12/2006 37ANJU BAIGA

RAMSINGH BAIGA
ST
ST  33 920901006 Female 16/02/2007 37MEETA SINGH

ABHAYRAJ SINGH
ST
ST  34 920900891 Male 13/06/2007 37ANIL KUMAR BAIGA

MUNNE LAL BAIGA
ST
ST  35 920901090 Female 16/07/2007 37MANEESHA SINGH

HEERALAL SINGH
ST
ST  36 920900803 Male 02/06/2005 36MAN SINGH

JOJAN SINGH
ST
ST  37 920901116 Female 18/12/2006 36AASTHA SINGH

BABU SINGH
ST
ST  38 920900914 Female 21/02/2007 36PRIYA PANIKA

MUNNA PANIKA
ST
ST  39 920901248 Male 03/07/2003 35BHARAT SINGH

PRADEEP SINGH
ST
ST  40 920900775 Male 01/08/2005 35AVINASH SINGH KANWAR

ROSHAN SINGH KANWAR
ST
ST  41 920901160 Male 20/09/2005 35SOM DEV SINGH

PURAN SINGH
ST
ST  42 920900868 Male 25/06/2006 35KARN SINGH

AMAR SINGH GOND
ST
ST  43 920901104 Male 18/07/2006 35VINOD SINGH

BABURAM
ST
ST  44 920900859 Female 26/10/2006 35ROSHANI BAIGA

MANGAL BAIGA
ST
ST  45 920901215 Male 02/07/2005 34ANUPAM SINGH KANWAR

PAPPU SINGH KANWAR
ST
ST  46 920900921 Female 10/01/2006 34RAJVATI SINGH

PANNELAL SINGH
ST
ST  47 920901141 Female 16/01/2006 34SUSHILA BAIGA

ANIL KUMAR BAIGA
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ST
ST  48 920900760 Male 06/02/2006 34SHIVAM SINGH

RAM KRISHNA SINGH
ST
ST  49 920901249 Female 07/10/2006 34SHIVANI KAVAR

KAMALBHAN KAVAR
ST
ST  50 920900722 Female 29/11/2006 34PREM BATI SINGH

BIKNA SINGH
ST
ST  51 920900929 Female 30/01/2007 34PRIYANSHI SINGH

SANTA SINGH
ST
ST  52 920901035 Female 12/07/2007 34ANJNA SINGH

RAMNARAYAN SINGH
ST
ST  53 920901152 Male 19/08/2005 33GANGARAM SINGH

LALU SINGH
ST
ST  54 920901214 Male 07/09/2005 33DIPENDRA SINGH KANWAR

JAYPAL SINGH KANWAR
ST
ST  55 920900918 Female 27/09/2005 33RAJANI SINGH

DALVEER SINGH
ST
ST  56 920900782 Female 01/01/2006 33VARASHA SINGH

RAMPDRATH SINGH
ST
ST  57 920901226 Male 11/02/2006 33VIGYAN SINGH

SHRI HEMARAJ SINGH
ST
ST  58 920901180 Female 10/07/2006 33SHASHIKALA BAIGA

PREMLAL BAIGA
ST
ST  59 920901785 Female 12/07/2006 33ROSHANI DEVI SINGH

SUNIL SINGH
ST
ST  60 920901241 Female 09/10/2006 33SAVITRI SINGH

BHAGVAT SINGH
ST
ST  61 920900773 Male 18/10/2006 33RAJAN BAIGA

SANJAY BAIGA
ST
ST  62 920901144 Male 21/10/2006 33RAM VISHAL SINGH

SANGRAM SINGH
ST
ST  63 920900834 Male 27/11/2006 33NEERAJ SINGH

BHUPAT SINGH
ST
ST  64 920901081 Female 18/06/2007 33BHARTI SINGH

AMAR SINGH
ST
ST  65 920901235 Male 19/07/2007 33RUPENDRA PANIKA

RAMNATH PANIKA
ST
ST  66 920900750 Female 10/08/2007 33GOMTI BAIGA

CHHABILE BAIGA

Total Candidate :- 66
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920801497 Female 01/12/2006 69ATHARVA TRIPATHI

NISHANT TRIPATHI
OBC
UR   2 920900930 Male 12/08/2005 57MO JAFAR

ABDUL ALI
SC
UR   3 920900979 Male 15/05/2006 54DURGESH RAIDAS

BHAGWANDEEN RAIDAS
UR
UR   4 920901202 Male 13/07/2006 54UTAKARSH TIWARI

SHRI SHANKARSHAN TIWARI
OBC
UR   5 920901094 Male 21/08/2007 54AKHILESH VERMA

KAMLESH VERMA
UR
UR   6 920901120 Male 22/06/2007 52RACHIT GUPTA

RAJESH GUPTA
ST
UR   7 920901080 Male 24/08/2007 52PRINCE SINGH KANWAR

KRISHNAPAL SINGH KANWAR
ST
UR   8 920900965 Male 05/07/2006 51PAWAN KUMAR MOURYA

MAHESH PRASAD MOURYA
UR
UR   9 920901102 Female 09/10/2006 51AASHIKA GUPTA

BABLU GUPTA
UR
UR  10 920900972 Male 01/12/2006 51ARYAN MISHRA

RAJESH MISHRA
OBC
UR  11 920901061 Male 22/02/2007 51MOHAMMAD AYAN ANSARI

MOHAMMAD NAJIR ANSARI
ST
UR  12 920901199 Male 24/10/2005 50RAVI SINGH MARAVI

MOTILAL SINGH MARAVI
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SC
UR  13 920901020 Male 02/11/2005 50BASANT KUMAR AHIRWAR

SHRAVAN KUMAR AHIRWAR
ST
UR  14 920900944 Female 10/01/2006 50SHALANI SINGH

SANT KUMAR SINGH
OBC
UR  15 920900960 Male 25/02/2006 50SANTOSH NAYAK

BALLA NAYAK
ST
UR  16 920900888 Male 17/09/2006 50VIKASH SINGH PARASTE

VIJAY SINGH PARASTE
UR
UR  17 920900917 Male 19/09/2006 50HARSH DWIVEDI

VINOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
UR
UR  18 920901255 Male 30/10/2006 50GOPAL GUPTA

HARISHANKAR GUPTA
OBC
UR  19 920901028 Male 20/12/2006 50AFJALANSARI

MO.RAPHIQ
SC
UR  20 920900712 Male 01/01/2005 49HEMENDR MAHRA

CHETAN DAS MAHRA
UR
UR  21 920901088 Male 11/05/2005 49SAURABH MISHRA

BALESH MISHRA
ST
UR  22 920900850 Female 17/09/2005 49GOMTI SINGH

SHYAMLAL SINGH
OBC
UR  23 920901254 Male 20/01/2007 49ANURAG YADAV

MAHENDRA YADAV
UR
UR  24 920900854 Male 14/03/2007 49AMAN TIWARI

ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI
ST
UR  25 920901154 Male 10/12/2007 49ASHISH SINGH

RAMBAHADUR SINGH
SC
UR  26 920901032 Female 09/10/2005 48SAKSHI MAHARA

KAPUR CHAND MAHARA
SC
UR  27 920900879 Male 16/07/2006 48SATYAM RAIDAS

SHIVBHAN RAIDAS
ST
UR  28 920901153 Male 06/09/2006 48SANJAY SINGH

SHANKAR SINGH GOND
OBC
UR  29 920900883 Male 05/10/2006 48SACHIN PATEL

ASHOK PATEL
ST
UR  30 920901130 Male 14/11/2006 48MAYANK SINGH

CHHOTELAL SINGH
OBC
UR  31 920900757 Male 10/02/2007 48TUSHAR JAISWAL

VINOD JAISWAL
ST
UR  32 920901049 Male 30/06/2007 48ADITY SINGH

SUNDAR SINGH
OBC
UR  33 920900714 Male 03/04/2006 47ANKIT SAHU

ANIL SAHU
ST
UR  34 920900885 Male 22/09/2006 47ROSHAN KUMAR BAIGA

JAGAT PRASAD BAIGA
OBC
UR  35 920900766 Male 22/06/2007 47UMAKANT PATEL

AMAR PRASAD PATEL
UR
UR  36 920901221 Male 13/07/2007 47SHIVAM PANDEY

RAKESH PANDEY
ST
UR  37 920901001 Male 26/01/2006 46ARJUN SINGH

MAN SINGH
UR
UR  38 920901034 Male 17/06/2006 46SHIVAM SHRIVASTAVA

RAKESH SHRIVASTAVA
OBC
UR  39 920900825 Male 29/09/2006 46ABDUL RAHMAN

MOBBASSIR HUSSAIN
OBC
UR  40 920804561 Female 13/12/2006 46NEHA SEN

RAJNISH SEN
UR
UR  41 920901167 Male 14/03/2007 46GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA

VIKASH KUMAR MISHRA
UR
UR  42 920901055 Male 20/05/2007 46NAMAN TIWARI

NEELMANI TIWARI
OBC
UR  43 920900894 Female 03/04/2005 45SHAHIBA PRAVEEN

ANULHAQ
UR
UR  44 920901109 Female 09/02/2006 45SHIVANI GUPTA

HEERA GUPTA
UR
UR  45 920900895 Female 18/02/2006 45RIDDHIMA DWIVEDI

RAJENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI
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ST
UR  46 920900861 Male 16/10/2006 45ABHAY PRATAP SINGH

LALAN SINGH
OBC
UR  47 920900776 Female 02/01/2007 45MINAKSHI KUSHWAHA

RAGHAV PRASAD KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  48 920901178 Male 09/05/2007 45RAUNAK GUPTA

RAJESH GUPTA
ST
UR  49 920900971 Male 05/08/2007 45SHIVAM SINGH KANWAR

SUNDARLAL SINGH KANWAR
ST
UR  50 920900748 Female 08/09/2008 45ARCHNA SINGH

DALBEER SINGH
ST
UR  51 920900863 Female 08/07/2005 44KAMALA POW

KODURAM PAW
OBC
UR  52 920900892 Male 22/08/2005 44YUVRAJ KUMAR SONI

RAMNATH SONI
ST
UR  53 920900889 Female 19/12/2005 44ROHNI DEVI

RAJENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  54 920901105 Male 05/03/2006 44SURYANSH SINGH BAGHEL

SAMRENDRA SINGH BAGHEL
ST
UR  55 920900937 Female 01/05/2006 44PRIYANKA DEVI MARAVI

RAM SINGH MARAVI
UR
UR  56 920901201 Female 21/09/2006 44AKANKSHA GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
UR
UR  57 920901228 Female 14/10/2006 44RADHIKA SINGH KHACHWA

RAJENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  58 920901070 Male 25/02/2007 44VEBHAV

LAL SINGH
UR
UR  59 920900963 Male 06/08/2007 44ASHUTOSH TIWARI

DURGESH TIWARI
ST
UR  60 920900905 Female 13/05/2005 43HEMLATA SINGH

ARJUN SINGH
ST
UR  61 920900837 Male 28/08/2005 43BHUPENDRA SINGH

VIJAY SINGH
UR
UR  62 920900717 Male 28/10/2005 43ABHISHEK DWIVEDI

SANT KUMAR DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  63 920901147 Male 04/04/2006 43DHRUVE SAHU

DAULAL SAHU
OBC
UR  64 920901011 Male 06/04/2006 43AYUSH RAJAK

MANOJ RAJAK
ST
UR  65 920900821 Female 13/04/2006 43POONAM SINGH

TEKAN SINGH GOND
ST
UR  66 920900772 Female 09/01/2007 43SHRADHDA SINGH

MOHAN SINGH
OBC
UR  67 920901023 Female 05/06/2007 43KHUSHBU SAHU

RUPLAL SAHU
OBC
UR  68 920900181 Female 07/07/2007 43ADITYA KUMAR SONI

SURESH PRASAD SONI
ST
UR  69 920901036 Female 16/04/2005 42HIMANI SINGH SARATHIYA

RAJESH KUMAR
OBC
UR  70 920900940 Male 29/12/2005 42ABHINAS KEVAT

SURAJ BHAN KEVAT
ST
UR  71 920900721 Female 28/01/2006 42SEEMA SINGH

LALAN SINGH
ST
UR  72 920901087 Male 19/03/2006 42JITENDRA SINGH

KAMLESH SINGH
UR
UR  73 920900964 Male 09/04/2006 42RAJ MISHRA

DEEPCHANDRA MISHRA
OBC
UR  74 920901233 Male 24/06/2006 42PIYUSH JAISWAL

RAM PAL JAISWAL

Total Candidate :- 74
Grand Total Candidate :- 188
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920210138 Male 21/03/2006 44NEERAJ RATHAOR

PRAKASH RATHAOR
OBC
OBC   2 920209148 Male 08/06/2006 44RAJESH GURJAR

BHAGWAN SINGH JEE
OBC
OBC   3 920209347 Male 20/07/2006 44VISHNU GIR

AMBU GIR
OBC
OBC   4 920209521 Male 01/01/2007 44LAKSHAYA KUSWAHA

AJAY
OBC
OBC   5 920209450 Female 30/01/2007 44MEGHA SEN

BAHADUR SINGH
OBC
OBC   6 920209756 Female 05/05/2007 44RUCHIKA KUSHVAHA

OMPRAKASH KUSHVAHA
OBC
OBC   7 920209314 Male 13/09/2007 44MAHENDRA RATHORE

RAJESH RATHORE
OBC
OBC   8 920210074 Female 01/01/2008 44NISHA PATIDAR

RAJESH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC   9 920209161 Male 15/10/2008 44AJAY SINGH

BHAGVAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  10 920209262 Male 01/01/2005 43HARIOM MAKAVANA

DHARMENDRA MAKAVANA
OBC
OBC  11 920209225 Female 12/03/2005 43RAKSHA PATIDAR

RAMESH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  12 920210069 Female 25/09/2005 43AYUSHI KARADA

ANAND KARADA
OBC
OBC  13 920209313 Male 16/01/2006 43HIMANSHU VARMA

BANBARI LAL VARMA
OBC
OBC  14 920209037 Female 25/02/2006 43RAHEMIN MANSURI

WAHID MANSURI
OBC
OBC  15 920209975 Female 24/03/2006 43SANIYA MANSURI

RAIS MANSURI
OBC
OBC  16 920209081 Male 05/04/2006 43SAMEER KHAN

ANVAR KHAN
OBC
OBC  17 920209424 Male 24/05/2006 43DANISH

SAHID KHA
OBC
OBC  18 920209983 Female 16/07/2006 43ARCHANA LOVEVANSHI

HEERA SINGH JI LOVEVANSHI
OBC
OBC  19 920210082 Male 20/07/2006 43VINAY SINGH PANWAR

MAHENDRA SINGH PANWAR
OBC
OBC  20 920209905 Female 02/02/2007 43MAHEEMA SARIYA

DINESH KUMAR SARIYA
OBC
OBC  21 920209189 Female 17/05/2007 43ANJALI RATHORE

RAJENDRA RATHORE
OBC
OBC  22 920210165 Male 01/01/2009 43ROHIT KUMBHKAR

MUKESH KUMAR
OBC
OBC  23 920210024 Male 15/04/2004 42ANIL GOUDH

SHYAMLAL
OBC
OBC  24 920209224 Male 17/05/2005 42HEMANT MEWADA

RAMPRASHAD MEWADA
OBC
OBC  25 920209911 Male 21/10/2005 42RAJESH KUMAR

PRAKASH NATH
OBC
OBC  26 920209186 Male 30/11/2005 42ARJUN GORASIYA

PRAKASH CHANDRA GORASIYA
OBC
OBC  27 920209921 Female 02/06/2006 42TANISHA VERMA

RAMBABU VERMA JI
OBC
OBC  28 920210162 Male 08/10/2006 42RITESH RATHORE

MOHAN
OBC
OBC  29 920209684 Female 20/01/2007 42VANDNA CHOUHAN

DILEEP CHOUHAN
OBC
OBC  30 920209663 Female 31/08/2007 42SHRUTI

KAMAL KISHOR
OBC
OBC  31 920210129 Female 12/10/2007 42KUMKUM PATIDAR

KAMAL KISHOR
OBC
OBC  32 920209322 Female 02/04/2005 41RANI MOHADIYA

PAPPU MOHADIYA
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OBC
OBC  33 920209889 Male 08/07/2005 41NIKHIL MEVADA

RAMESH CHAND
OBC
OBC  34 920209095 Male 04/03/2006 41CHARAN SINGH

MANGILAL

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920209099 Male 18/09/2006 44KAPIL KHAROLIYA

BHERULAL KHAROLIYA
SC
SC   2 920209981 Male 18/04/2004 43DEVENDRA SOLANKI

RAMESH SOLANKI
SC
SC   3 920209803 Male 10/07/2004 43VIKASH MUSAWAT

RAMSING MUSAWAT
SC
SC   4 920210144 Male 01/01/2005 43RAVI

SHIVNARAYAN
SC
SC   5 920209800 Female 01/01/2006 43JAYA JATAV

PAPPU SINGH
SC
SC   6 920209904 Male 01/01/2006 43VISHAL  KHAROLIYA

SATISH KHAROLIYA
SC
SC   7 920209369 Male 10/07/2007 43BALKRISHNA

DAYARAM
SC
SC   8 920209372 Male 23/04/2002 42ROHIT MALVIYA

CHHITULAL
SC
SC   9 920209595 Male 19/09/2005 42PANKAJ

JAGDEESH
SC
SC  10 920209281 Female 10/09/2006 42SONA SOURASHTRIYA

VIKRAM SOURASHTRIY
SC
SC  11 920209219 Male 03/12/2007 42YOGESH SOURASHTRIYA

HARINARAYAN SOURASHTRIYA
SC
SC  12 920209397 Male 01/01/2008 42NAVIN KUMAR

BHARAT KUMAR
SC
SC  13 920209080 Female 18/02/2003 41MADHU MALVIYA

KAILASH MALVIYA
SC
SC  14 920210050 Male 11/03/2004 41AMAN PARIHAR

SARDAR SINGH PARIHAR
SC
SC  15 920209502 Male 01/01/2005 41ARJUN MEWADA

RATANLAL BALAI
SC
SC  16 920209094 Male 22/03/2005 41MANISH DHANUK

ASHOK DHANUK
SC
SC  17 920209083 Male 06/07/2005 41DHEERAJ NAYAK

RUP SING NAYAK
SC
SC  18 920210038 Male 25/01/2006 41CHANDRAPAL SINGH

DEVA BAGANIYA
SC
SC  19 920209722 Male 25/06/2006 41VIMAL BAGHEL

VIKRAM SINGH  BAGHEL
SC
SC  20 920209813 Male 21/10/2006 41VIKASH CHOUHAN

MAN SINGH CHOUHAN
SC
SC  21 920209954 Male 15/11/2006 41ROHIT GUJRATI

KAILASH CHANDRA
SC
SC  22 920209226 Female 21/02/2007 41DIVYA BARGOTIYA

DEEPAK
SC
SC  23 920210132 Male 07/05/2007 41DEVNARAYAN JADHAV

KARAN SINGH JADAV
SC
SC  24 920209473 Female 24/02/2008 41MILAN MALVIYA

KAILASH MALVIYA
SC
SC  25 920209717 Female 05/10/2004 40SUMAN MALVIYA

PANNALAL MALVIYA
SC
SC  26 920209707 Male 15/05/2005 40ANKIT

BABULAL
SC
SC  27 920210095 Male 15/06/2005 40RUPESH SOURASHTRIYA

SARDAR JI
SC
SC  28 920212362 Male 01/08/2005 40ABHISHEK BAMNIYA

PRABHULAL BAMNIYA
SC
SC  29 920209033 Male 15/05/2006 40KRISHNA SONGARA

KAMAL JI
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SC
SC  30 920209198 Male 20/05/2006 40GUNJAN MALVIYA

RAJESH MALVIYA
SC
SC  31 920209581 Male 16/07/2006 40DHARMENDRA

MOHAN LAL
SC
SC  32 920402935 Male 25/07/2006 40HEMANT JATAV

MANOJ JATAV
SC
SC  33 920210009 Male 20/09/2006 40VISHAL CHOUHAN

JITENDRA CHOUHAN
SC
SC  34 920210063 Male 25/10/2006 40PAWAN SORASTRIYA

VISHNU PRASAD
SC
SC  35 920209654 Female 26/11/2006 40AASHIKA BHARTI

VINOD BHARTI
SC
SC  36 920209336 Male 02/12/2006 40LALIT KUMAR YADAV

MAHESH YADAV
SC
SC  37 920209853 Male 01/01/2007 40SHUBHAM AHIRWAR

RAJESH
SC
SC  38 920209682 Female 07/01/2007 40DIKSHA GIRJE

RADHESHYAM GIRJE
SC
SC  39 920209991 Female 17/11/2007 40JAYA SOURASHTRIYA

SHYAM LAL SOURASHTRIYA
SC
SC  40 920209398 Male 05/05/2003 39CHETAN

CHANDU LAL
SC
SC  41 920209165 Male 22/07/2004 39VISHAL LIMBAWAD

DHAN SINGH
SC
SC  42 920209590 Female 16/12/2004 39JYOTI KUNDLA

BANSHILAL KUNDLA
SC
SC  43 920209204 Male 01/01/2005 39RAJESH KUNDALA

BADRILAL
SC
SC  44 920209559 Female 20/06/2005 39PAYAL

KALURAM
SC
SC  45 920209096 Male 14/10/2005 39JITENDRA KUMAR DASHLANIYA

OMPRAKASH DASHALANIYA
SC
SC  46 920209182 Male 04/06/2006 39PIYUSH

JAGDISH
SC
SC  47 920210166 Male 05/06/2006 39VIJAY MALVIYA

BHAGWAN SINGH MALVIYA
SC
SC  48 920209768 Female 27/09/2006 39NIKITA MALVIYA

RAJARAM MALVIYA
SC
SC  49 920209362 Male 21/11/2006 39BANTI

JITENDRA
SC
SC  50 920209871 Female 05/12/2006 39JAYA BAMNIYA

PRAKASH CHANDRA BAMNIYA
SC
SC  51 920209926 Female 16/12/2006 39ASTHA DHOLPURE

VIKRAM DHOLPURE
SC
SC  52 920209129 Male 06/06/2007 39NITESH SOURASHTRIYA

PREMNARAYAN SOURASHTRIYA
SC
SC  53 920209517 Female 06/08/2007 39URMILA SURYAVANSHI

RAMCHANDRA SURYAVANSHI
SC
SC  54 920209449 Male 01/01/2004 38PAWAN

HOKAM SINGH
SC
SC  55 920210023 Female 25/08/2004 38PAYAL AHIRWAR

MAN SINGH AHIRWAR

Total Candidate :- 55
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920209721 Male 26/06/2006 44BALRAM DALODIYA

AJABSINGH
ST
ST   2 920209278 Male 01/06/2007 41DEVENDRA BHEELALA

ANOKHI LAL
ST
ST   3 920210045 Male 27/08/2006 40PIYUSH MUCHHAR

OMPRAKASH MUCHHAR
ST
ST   4 920210083 Male 08/11/2006 37ATISH BHILALA

DHAN SINGH
ST
ST   5 920209874 Male 07/08/2005 36RAJ BHILALA

HOKAM SING BHILALA
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ST
ST   6 920210070 Female 11/12/2006 36NANDANI NINGWAL

JIYALAL NINGWAL
ST
ST   7 920210093 Male 15/02/2005 35ARJUN BHILALA

KAILASH CHANDRA

Total Candidate :- 7
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920209489 Female 23/05/2006 70DISHA GUPTA

MANISH GUPTA
OBC
UR   2 920209419 Female 07/09/2006 65MANISHA MEENA

SURAT SINGH MEENA
OBC
UR   3 920209318 Female 15/05/2006 64NANDNI PATIDAR

MUKESH
UR
UR   4 920209484 Female 20/09/2007 63DEEPIKA CHOUHAN

SHIVRAM CHOUHAN
SC
UR   5 920209933 Male 01/01/2005 60KAMALESH PAVANR

DEVI SINGH
OBC
UR   6 920209090 Female 28/11/2005 60SANIYA MEV

SHADIK KHAN
UR
UR   7 920209509 Male 10/11/2006 60KESHAV SHARMA

MUKESH SHARMA
OBC
UR   8 920210081 Male 01/01/2007 59ADITYA SOLANKI

RAJESH
SC
UR   9 920209587 Male 10/12/2007 59VIKASH GEHLOT

VISHNU GAHLOD
OBC
UR  10 920304010 Male 15/09/2008 59AJAY DANGI

HEMRAJ DANGI
OBC
UR  11 920209733 Male 09/03/2005 58SUNIL BAIRAGI

RAJESH BAIRAGI
SC
UR  12 920209389 Male 19/11/2008 58NITIN RATHORE

MAHESH RATHORE
UR
UR  13 920209837 Female 10/02/2005 57RUKHMANI

KALU SINGH
SC
UR  14 920209978 Female 06/05/2005 57MUSKAN MORYA

SANTOSH MORYA
SC
UR  15 920209692 Female 07/01/2006 57BHUMIKA MALVIYA

DILEEP MALVIYA
UR
UR  16 920209996 Female 03/02/2006 57NIKITA PANWAR

RAMNATH SINGH PANWAR
UR
UR  17 920209823 Male 04/01/2007 57LUCKY JAIN

VIMAL KUMAR JAIN
OBC
UR  18 920209356 Male 09/06/2006 56RAGHVENDRA SONI

NARENDRA KUMAR SONI
UR
UR  19 920209806 Male 15/07/2006 56DIVYANSH NAGAR

KAMLESH NAGAR
UR
UR  20 920209668 Female 02/08/2006 56RACHNA GOHIL

PREAM RAJPUT
OBC
UR  21 920209299 Female 05/10/2006 56SHRADDHA PRAJAPAT

RAJESH PRAJAPAT
SC
UR  22 920209038 Female 15/10/2006 56POONAM

BALKRISHN
SC
UR  23 920209681 Female 05/11/2006 56ANNAPURNA KHELWAL

CHAIN SINGH KHELWAL
OBC
UR  24 920210128 Female 01/06/2005 55TAMANNA CHANDRAWANSHI

MAHESH
UR
UR  25 920209945 Female 26/07/2005 55NAMRATA SIKARWAR

PAPPU SINGH SIKARWAR
UR
UR  26 920209613 Male 29/07/2005 55ABHISHEK GUPTA

NANDKISHORE GUPTA
SC
UR  27 920209269 Male 08/09/2005 55GOVIND

RAMESH CHANDRA
UR
UR  28 920209660 Male 10/01/2006 55SURAJ

NAGGA JI
UR
UR  29 920209339 Male 26/01/2006 55FAIZ QURESHI

AKHLAK AHMED QURESHI
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OBC
UR  30 920209074 Female 02/04/2006 55PRAGYA PATIDAR

SANTOSH PATIDAR
UR
UR  31 920212366 Female 02/05/2006 55PRINCY AGRAWAL

RAKESH
OBC
UR  32 920209694 Female 19/08/2006 55PRIYANSHU PATIDAR

SHIVANARAYAN PATIDAR
OBC
UR  33 920209906 Female 09/11/2006 55HIMANSHI PATIDAR

MUKESH PATIDAR
OBC
UR  34 920209925 Female 24/05/2007 55KIRAN LAVAVANSHI

GOKUL PRASAD LAVAVANSHI
UR
UR  35 920210056 Female 21/06/2007 55MANYATA SHARAMA

RAJESH KUMAR SHARAMA
UR
UR  36 920209071 Female 27/04/2006 54POOJA RAJPUT

RAGHUVEER SINGH
OBC
UR  37 920209994 Female 23/05/2006 54DISHA SONI

BALKRISHANA SONI
OBC
UR  38 920210010 Male 25/05/2006 54HARSHIT PATIDAR

KAILASH PATIDAR
SC
UR  39 920209501 Male 25/07/2006 54MAHESH KUMAR

KAILASHCHAND
SC
UR  40 920209947 Male 12/12/2006 54ARYAN BAGANIYA

RAMESHWAR
OBC
UR  41 920209815 Male 13/12/2006 54PRINS KUMAR BHIMAWAD

MUKESH KUMAR BHIMAVAD
OBC
UR  42 920209741 Male 05/11/2005 53MO SHAMSHUDDIN

MANSUR AHMAD
SC
UR  43 920210035 Male 10/01/2006 53BRAJESH MALVIYA

OMPRAKASH MALVIYA
OBC
UR  44 920209047 Male 04/02/2006 53NARENDRA PAL

DEVI SINGH
SC
UR  45 920209732 Male 02/09/2006 53VISHAL SISODIYA

PRAKASH SISODIYA
OBC
UR  46 920209847 Female 10/10/2006 53KUMKUM PATIDAR

GOVIND PATIDAR
OBC
UR  47 920209386 Male 09/11/2006 53HARSHIT PATIDAR

MUKESH PATIDAR
OBC
UR  48 920209250 Male 06/03/2007 53VINIT BAIRAGI

DINESH BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  49 920210113 Female 22/05/2007 53CHETNA PATIDAR

NIRBHAY SINGH
UR
UR  50 920210168 Female 13/10/2005 52MAKDUMA ALI

FARZAN ALI
SC
UR  51 920209147 Male 12/06/2006 52VISHAL

MOHAN LAL
OBC
UR  52 920210111 Female 27/06/2006 52RITU

BABU LAL
OBC
UR  53 920209229 Male 29/10/2006 52JAYDEEP PRAJAPATI

LAXMINARAYAN PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  54 920209328 Female 01/01/2007 52PALAK PARMAR

RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR
SC
UR  55 920210161 Male 01/01/2007 52KUNDAN PALOT

BHAGIRATH PALOT
OBC
UR  56 920209765 Female 11/07/2006 51KUMKUM PATIDAR

RAJESH PATIDAR
OBC
UR  57 920209043 Female 13/01/2007 51TULSAI GIRI

KAILASH GIRI
OBC
UR  58 920209814 Female 20/02/2007 51SHEETAL BAIRAGI

HOKAM DAS BAIRAGI
UR
UR  59 920209139 Female 15/07/2007 51MONIKA ACHARYA

GANESH ACHARYA
OBC
UR  60 920210159 Male 16/09/2007 51PRAVIN GIRI

SHANKAR GIRI
OBC
UR  61 920209157 Female 26/01/2008 51BHARTI PATIDAR

KAMAL PATIDAR
OBC
UR  62 920209771 Male 02/10/2005 50MOHIT VISHVKARMA

VISHNU PRASAD VISHVKARMA
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UR
UR  63 920209117 Male 20/10/2005 50YUVRAJ KELWA

LAXMAN SINGH KELWA
SC
UR  64 920210055 Male 28/10/2005 50MANISH MALVIYA

VIKRAM SINGH MALVIYA
OBC
UR  65 920209953 Female 28/02/2006 50JIKRA MEV

KAMRUDDIN MEV
OBC
UR  66 920209804 Female 23/05/2006 50DIKSHA SONI

BALKRISHANA SONI
OBC
UR  67 920209453 Female 08/07/2006 50RITU GURJAR

SHIVNARAYAN JI
OBC
UR  68 920209712 Female 20/08/2006 50SANIYA MANSURI

SHABBIR MANSURI
UR
UR  69 920209171 Male 01/10/2006 50JATIN NAGAR

BHAGVAN SINGH NAGAR
SC
UR  70 920209706 Male 02/10/2006 50KARAN

MAKHAN
OBC
UR  71 920209423 Male 30/11/2006 50SHUBHAM PATIDAR

VIJAY PATIDAR
SC
UR  72 920209156 Male 07/12/2006 50AKSHYA MALVIYA

DEVKARAN MALVIYA
SC
UR  73 920212365 Male 27/02/2005 49HARIOM MALVIYA

RUGNATH SINGH MALVIYA
OBC
UR  74 920209437 Male 02/04/2005 49RAVI PRAJAPAT

GABBALAL PRAJAPAT
UR
UR  75 920210000 Male 24/11/2005 49MOHIT ACHARYA

OM PRAKASH
UR
UR  76 920209254 Male 14/01/2006 49MOHIT SHARMA

JAGDISH SHARMA
UR
UR  77 920209841 Female 01/09/2006 49RADHA RAJPUT

JIVAN SINGH RAJPUT
OBC
UR  78 920209285 Female 28/10/2006 49SHANU VISHVKARMA

RAKESH VISHVKARMA
SC
UR  79 920209439 Male 09/11/2006 49ANURAG

JAGDISH JI
OBC
UR  80 920209980 Male 15/02/2007 49NIKHIL MEENA

DARIYAV MEENA
SC
UR  81 920209848 Female 01/03/2007 49JYOTI PARMAR

RAMCHANDAR
SC
UR  82 920209412 Male 20/06/2007 49KARAN SINGH

SIDHNATH
UR
UR  83 920209421 Male 23/06/2007 49UJJWAL SHARMA

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA
SC
UR  84 920209363 Male 25/01/2003 48VIKAS

MOHANLAL
OBC
UR  85 920209594 Female 05/06/2004 48PALAK BHARTI

CHHAGANLAL BHARTI
OBC
UR  86 920209507 Male 25/01/2005 48VISHAL KUMAR VERMA

KAMAL SINGH VERMA
SC
UR  87 920209432 Male 28/11/2005 48DIPESH NAGAR

RAMCHARAN NAGAR
OBC
UR  88 920209329 Male 05/12/2005 48AJAY SIRSAVAD

JAGADEESH SIRSAVAD
SC
UR  89 920209922 Male 13/12/2005 48DHEERAJ CHORDIYA

CHANDMAL
OBC
UR  90 920210160 Male 12/04/2006 48SACHIN GURJAR

NIRBHAY SINGH
OBC
UR  91 920209311 Male 27/09/2006 48REHAN MANSURI

NAZAR KHAN MANSURI
UR
UR  92 920209731 Female 08/04/2007 48MANJU

GAJENDRA
UR
UR  93 920210078 Female 16/04/2007 48SALONI RAJPUT

SHAYAM SINGH RAJPUT
UR
UR  94 920209102 Male 17/04/2007 48YASH VYAS

NARENDRA VYAS
UR
UR  95 920209350 Male 22/11/2004 47DEVRAJ SHARMA

DINDAYAL JEE
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OBC
UR  96 920209044 Male 10/01/2005 47VAKEEL

LALU SINGH
OBC
UR  97 920209178 Male 10/05/2005 47RAVI

KALU SINGH
SC
UR  98 920209222 Male 24/09/2005 47UTTAM TONGARIYA

JITENDRA KUMAR TONGARIYA
SC
UR  99 920209391 Male 14/10/2005 47VIKRAM RAJORIYA

SITARAM RAJORIYA
SC
UR 100 920209659 Male 01/01/2006 47ROHIT

SIDDHANATH
OBC
UR 101 920209746 Male 12/07/2006 47AAKASH GURJAR

MAN SINGH
SC
UR 102 920209892 Male 02/03/2007 47DEEPAK MANDOR

MUKESH MANDOR
OBC
UR 103 920209569 Male 29/09/2007 47LAKHAN PATIDAR

KISHORE PATIDAR
OBC
UR 104 920209394 Male 12/02/2008 47SANDIP GURJAR

INDAR SINGH
SC
UR 105 920209368 Female 25/12/2003 46KHUSHBOO MAHOR

JAGDISH MAHOUR
SC
UR 106 920209755 Male 03/02/2005 46SANDEEP BELDAR

BAGADU SINGH BELDAR
UR
UR 107 920209239 Female 05/05/2005 46SANIYA

SHABIR KHAN
SC
UR 108 920209774 Male 10/07/2005 46AJAY

BANE SINGH
UR
UR 109 920209460 Male 10/09/2005 46GOPAL PAL

DEVKARAN  PAL
UR
UR 110 920209917 Male 09/12/2005 46YOGENDRA

TAKE SINGH
UR
UR 111 920209727 Female 05/03/2006 46SANIYA

SAJID
SC
UR 112 920209247 Male 24/04/2006 46ROHIT

PRAKASH
OBC
UR 113 920209141 Male 16/06/2006 46DEVRAJ JAT

AMBARAM
SC
UR 114 920209471 Male 18/06/2006 46ROHAN SISODIYA

KAMAL SISODIYA
OBC
UR 115 920209552 Female 02/08/2006 46KIRAN

SHIVSINGH
SC
UR 116 920209915 Female 02/11/2006 46DIVYA SURYAVANSHI

DINESHCHANDRA SURYAVANSHI
OBC
UR 117 920209688 Male 28/11/2006 46SACHIN RATHORE

VISHNU PRASHAD RATHORE
OBC
UR 118 920209266 Male 15/04/2007 46BALRAM KHAJURIYA

MAHESH
SC
UR 119 920209833 Female 18/04/2007 46BHAWANA SOURASHTRIYA

RAMESH SOURASHTRIYA
OBC
UR 120 920209143 Male 17/07/2007 46HIMESH GIRI GOSWAMI

MURLI GIRI
SC
UR 121 920209082 Male 10/02/2008 46ARJUN CHOURDIA

HEMANT CHOURDIA
SC
UR 122 920212376 Male 01/10/2004 45LOKESH JATAV

KALURAM JATAV
OBC
UR 123 920209108 Female 01/01/2005 45MADHU BANJARA

RAMSINGH
OBC
UR 124 920209941 Female 15/08/2005 45SHITAL PATIDAR

NARENDRA PATIDAR
OBC
UR 125 920209849 Male 01/01/2006 45RACHIT

IASHVAR
OBC
UR 126 920209548 Male 08/07/2006 45SUMIT CHANDRAVANSHI

JAGDISH
UR
UR 127 920209482 Female 15/09/2006 45SAZIYA MATEEN

ABDUL SADIQ KHAN
OBC
UR 128 920209525 Male 15/10/2006 45SANDEEP GURJAR

VISHNU
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OBC
UR 129 920209490 Female 05/12/2006 45VANSHIKA PATIDAR

RAMSWARUP PATIDAR
OBC
UR 130 920210119 Female 01/01/2007 45MUSKAN GOSWAMI

NANDKISHOR
OBC
UR 131 920209788 Male 10/08/2007 45PINTU

KAILASHNARAYAN
SC
UR 132 920209748 Male 01/01/2008 45ASHISH PARMAR

SANTOSH PARMAR
SC
UR 133 920209767 Male 10/05/2002 44DHARMENDRA SURYAVANSHI

KAILASH SURYAVANSHI
OBC
UR 134 920209066 Male 17/04/2004 44GOTAM KUSHAWAH

PARWAT SINGH KUSHAWAH
SC
UR 135 920209827 Male 02/07/2004 44SHEKHAR PANWAR

GOVERDHANLAL PANWAR
SC
UR 136 920210043 Male 06/11/2004 44AYUSH GANGVAL

MUKESH GANGVAL
SC
UR 137 920209702 Male 25/04/2005 44ANIL SOURASHTRIYA

MAHESH SOURASHTRIYA
OBC
UR 138 920209395 Male 10/06/2005 44LALIT VISHWAKARAMA

HIRALAL JI
OBC
UR 139 920209532 Male 01/09/2005 44VIKASH CHOUHAN

AANANDILAL CHOUHAN
OBC
UR 140 920209166 Male 10/09/2005 44NAVIN VERMA

SANJAY SINGH
UR
UR 141 920209067 Male 28/09/2005 44RISHIPAL RAJPUT

SHER SINGH RAJPUT
OBC
UR 142 920209367 Male 19/10/2005 44LOKESH VERMA

OM PRAKASH VERMA
SC
UR 143 920210016 Female 31/12/2005 44ANJALI JATAV

DHANSINGH
OBC
UR 144 920209207 Female 02/01/2006 44KASHISH

SHANKARLAL

Total Candidate :- 144
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920108800 Male 20/12/2006 40ASHISH MEENA

RAMKISHAN MEENA
OBC
OBC   2 920108748 Male 15/06/2007 40BADAL MEENA

RAMSINGH MEENA
OBC
OBC   3 920108468 Male 01/05/2002 39MAKHAN MEENA

DEVI SHANKAR  MEENA
OBC
OBC   4 920108538 Female 20/04/2004 39TAMANNA SHAH

NASIR ALI
OBC
OBC   5 920109062 Female 01/01/2005 39MISBAH FATIMA

MO.IQBAL
OBC
OBC   6 920108751 Male 22/01/2005 39VISHNU NAMA

BHAGVATI PRASAD NAMA
OBC
OBC   7 920108915 Male 07/03/2005 39UDAY SONI

RADHARAMAN SONI
OBC
OBC   8 920108442 Female 24/06/2005 39JYOTSNA PRAJAPATI

RAMLAKHAN PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC   9 920108523 Female 12/09/2005 39IQRA ANZUM

ADBUL HAFIZ
OBC
OBC  10 920108875 Male 22/11/2005 39FARDEEN

SHAKIR
OBC
OBC  11 920108919 Female 14/02/2006 39AKANKSHA NAGAR

BUDDHIPRAKASH
OBC
OBC  12 920108434 Male 15/02/2006 39AJAY SUMAN

SURESH SUMAN
OBC
OBC  13 920108861 Male 17/04/2006 39SONU VAISHNAV

KADURAM
OBC
OBC  14 920108593 Male 12/05/2006 39MOHAMMAD MAAZ ANSARI

MOHAMMAD SHAKIL ANSARI
OBC
OBC  15 920108650 Female 05/06/2006 39YASMEEN

AKRAM AJAM
OBC
OBC  16 920108819 Male 05/06/2006 39LALIT JAT

SATYANARAYAN JAT
OBC
OBC  17 920108774 Female 12/07/2006 39NAYAB QURESHI

IRFAN AHMAD QURESHI
OBC
OBC  18 920108673 Female 19/05/2007 39RADHIKA SHARMA

YOGESH
OBC
OBC  19 920108515 Male 03/02/2008 39FAIZAN KHAN

MEHFUJ
OBC
OBC  20 920108659 Female 09/12/2004 38AISHA

MAJJU QURESHI
OBC
OBC  21 920108850 Male 23/12/2004 38NAROTTAM PRAJAPATI

MANGILAL PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  22 920108686 Male 29/01/2005 38SUMIT RAJAK

RAMNIVAS RAJAK
OBC
OBC  23 920108949 Female 01/04/2005 38NAGMA

CHIRAGUDDIN
OBC
OBC  24 920108991 Female 17/04/2005 38YOGITA MEENA

RAMKESH MEENA
OBC
OBC  25 920108846 Female 05/05/2005 38TEENA PRAJAPATI

SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  26 920108743 Male 12/05/2005 38VASIM ANSARI

NAEEM
OBC
OBC  27 920108644 Male 16/06/2005 38PAWAN SHIVHARE

PURUSHOTTAM SHIVHARE
OBC
OBC  28 920108607 Male 03/11/2005 38GOVIND BATHAM

BALLU BATHAM
OBC
OBC  29 920108445 Male 14/12/2005 38HASHIM ANSARI

ARIF ANSARI
OBC
OBC  30 920108869 Male 01/01/2006 38TRILOK PRAJAPATI

GIRDHARI LAL PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  31 920108457 Male 29/05/2006 38ADNAN ANSARI

SHARIF ANSARI
OBC
OBC  32 920108660 Male 05/06/2006 38AJAY RATHOR

ROSHAN LAL RATHOR
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OBC
OBC  33 920108735 Female 05/06/2006 38PRIYA SHIVHARE

GAJANAND
OBC
OBC  34 920108603 Male 04/07/2006 38NAVED ANSARI

SIDDIK ANSARI

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920108680 Male 04/03/2007 40DHANRAJ JATAV

ASHOK JATAV
SC
SC   2 920108755 Male 02/05/2007 40LOKESH BAIRWA

SEETARAM  BAIRWA
SC
SC   3 920108423 Male 29/05/2005 38GANESH MAHOUR

KAMLESH MAHOUR
SC
SC   4 920108426 Male 25/10/2005 38JITENDRA BAIRWA

OMPRAKASH BAIRWA
SC
SC   5 920108851 Female 14/08/2006 38NISHA BASEDIYA

CHHABIRAM BASEDIYA
SC
SC   6 920108528 Female 12/12/2006 38SUMAN MAHAUR

MAHAVEER MAHAUR
SC
SC   7 920108782 Male 29/04/2007 38PANKAJ SARAIYA

LOKENDRA
SC
SC   8 920109019 Male 01/01/2004 37ROHAN MAHOUR

DAMODAR MAHOUR
SC
SC   9 920108971 Male 06/10/2004 37KAPIL ARYA

RAM SWAROOP ARYA
SC
SC  10 920108651 Female 25/05/2008 37NEHA BASEDIYA

CHHABIRAM BASEDIYA
SC
SC  11 920108824 Male 30/10/2005 36ROHIT MAHOUR

KISHAN MAHOUR
SC
SC  12 920108833 Male 21/02/2006 36MITHUN BAIRWA

MAHAVEER BAIRWA
SC
SC  13 920108469 Male 14/04/2006 36ROHIT VAJERIYA

NARENDRA KUMAR VAJERIYA
SC
SC  14 920108762 Male 10/07/2006 36KARTIK DOHARE

RAJVEER DOHARE
SC
SC  15 920108438 Male 01/01/2007 36YAS KUMAR MAHOUR

PREMCHAND MAHOUR
SC
SC  16 920109064 Male 11/10/2004 35MAYANK ARYA

MAHAVEER ARYA
SC
SC  17 920108896 Female 07/12/2005 35ISHU ARYA

RAMESH ARYA
SC
SC  18 920108807 Male 01/01/2006 35ROHIT MAHOUR

RAMKISHAN MAHOUR
SC
SC  19 920108683 Male 15/08/2006 35AKSHAYA MAHOR

SURESH MAHOR
SC
SC  20 920108848 Male 09/09/2006 35DEVKINANDAN ARYA

CHHOTULAL ARYA
SC
SC  21 920108883 Female 10/11/2006 35SANJNA BAIRWA

KANHAIYA BAIRWA
SC
SC  22 920108690 Female 02/07/2007 35ROSHANI TEGAUR

MAHAVEER TEGAUR
SC
SC  23 920108440 Male 10/06/2003 34LAL CHAND REGAR

POORAN CHAND REGAR
SC
SC  24 920108928 Female 01/01/2004 34HINA

RAMPRASAD MAHOR
SC
SC  25 920108427 Male 29/09/2005 34ROHIT ARYA

BALLU ARYA
SC
SC  26 920108730 Female 15/01/2006 34SANGEETA BAIRWA

KANHAIYALAL BAIRWA
SC
SC  27 920108637 Female 15/07/2006 34KARTIKA DHULIYA

RAJA DHULIYA
SC
SC  28 920108570 Male 05/08/2006 34SAMEER JATAV

RAMLAKHAN
SC
SC  29 920109042 Male 11/04/2007 34RAHUL MAHOUR

RAMPRASAD MAHOUR



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

SHEOPUR
Page No. 315

Dist. Name :-

42 Govt. Boys H.S.S. SheopurSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

SC
SC  30 920108811 Female 01/01/2006 33PANKAJ RODIYA

CHANDRABHAN RODIYA
SC
SC  31 920108970 Female 01/01/2006 33JYOTI BAIRWA

CHINTA RAM BAIRWA
SC
SC  32 920108863 Male 12/03/2006 33ROHIT BAIRWA

RAMLAKHAN BAIRWA
SC
SC  33 920109010 Female 12/06/2006 33TANUJA BAIRWA

HARIOM BAIRWA
SC
SC  34 920108841 Male 01/01/2007 33JYOTISH MAHOUR

JUGRAJ MAHOUR
SC
SC  35 920108597 Male 05/06/2007 33RAJU MAHOR

BABU LAL MAHOR
SC
SC  36 920108884 Female 15/08/2007 33BHARTI ARYA

KANYALAL ARYA

Total Candidate :- 36
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920108640 Male 02/05/2007 36SUNIL HIHOR

PRAKASH HIHOR

Total Candidate :- 1
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920108995 Male 06/02/2006 66AYUSH JAIN

ASHISH JAIN
OBC
UR   2 920108897 Male 08/06/2007 66KRISHNA MEENA

RAJENDRA MEENA
UR
UR   3 920108520 Female 18/05/2006 62BHOOMI SHARMA

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR   4 920108509 Male 30/01/2006 61GOURAV SHARMA

SURESH SHARMA
OBC
UR   5 920108972 Male 25/03/2006 61SOURABH JAT

BHARAT JAT
UR
UR   6 920108602 Male 25/05/2006 59SATYAM MISHRA

GIRRAJ MISHRA
OBC
UR   7 920108588 Male 10/04/2007 58ANKIT PRAJAPATI

KAILASH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR   8 920104987 Male 01/08/2007 58AJAY BANJARA

DURGA
OBC
UR   9 920108551 Male 11/05/2006 57KAMAL SUMAN

HARI SUMAN
UR
UR  10 920108873 Female 25/05/2006 57BANSHEETA MITTAL

JAGDISH MITTAL
UR
UR  11 920108876 Female 24/03/2007 57VANSHITA GAUTAM

HARIBALLABH SHARMA
UR
UR  12 920109067 Male 04/09/2007 57ANSHUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN

RAVINDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
SC
UR  13 920109051 Male 02/01/2004 55NEERAJ CHOKATIYA

MAHAVEER CHOKATIYA
UR
UR  14 920108585 Female 04/08/2006 55KOMAL SHARMA

ASHOK SHARMA
OBC
UR  15 920108624 Male 12/12/2006 55AASHISH RATHORE

HANSRAJ RATHORE
OBC
UR  16 920108555 Male 28/08/2005 54KAMLESH LODHA

ROSHAN LODHA
UR
UR  17 920108448 Female 13/12/2005 54PAWANJOT RANDHAWA

AVTAR SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920108882 Male 28/02/2006 54KAMLESH DHAKAD

BRAJESH DHAKAD
UR
UR  19 920108511 Male 21/09/2006 54VANSHU SINGHAL

KAMLESH KUMAR SINGHAL
OBC
UR  20 920108537 Female 12/10/2006 54KOMAL SONI

SANTOSH SONI
OBC
UR  21 920108888 Female 08/09/2004 53SIMRAN ANSARI

RAFIK ANSARI
OBC
UR  22 920108890 Female 07/05/2005 53MANISHA PRJAPTI

JAGADISH PRJAPTI
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OBC
UR  23 920108980 Female 29/05/2006 53SWASTI RATHOR

RAM BABU RATHOR
SC
UR  24 920108827 Male 12/02/2005 52KOSHAL SHAKYA

KEVAL KUMAR SHAKYA
OBC
UR  25 920108612 Male 04/07/2005 52ABHISHEK RAJAK

RAJESH RAJAK
OBC
UR  26 920108836 Male 28/08/2005 52VIJAY SUMAN

BHEEM SUMAN
SC
UR  27 920108675 Male 21/10/2005 52RAHUL BAIRWA

SUGREEV  BAIRWA
OBC
UR  28 920108629 Female 23/02/2008 52AYUSHI KUSHWAH

DESHRAJ SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  29 920108560 Male 14/06/2005 51RAHUL PRAJAPATI

BABULAL
OBC
UR  30 920109053 Male 23/01/2006 51RAHUL KARAN

SHIVNARAYAN SINGH
SC
UR  31 920108942 Male 02/08/2006 51INDRJEET JATAV

BRAJESH
OBC
UR  32 920108956 Female 15/05/2007 51NOSHEEN ANSARI

SIDDIK ANSARI
OBC
UR  33 920108835 Male 01/01/2005 50KESHAV JAT

DHARAMRAJ JAT
UR
UR  34 920108840 Male 01/05/2006 50KARAN GAUTAM

HEMANT GAUTAM
UR
UR  35 920108740 Female 22/09/2006 50KASHISH BHADORIYA

KESHAV SINGH
OBC
UR  36 920109048 Female 02/07/2007 50MINAKSHI RATHOR

GORISHANKAR RATHOR
OBC
UR  37 920108459 Male 14/08/2005 49ABHISHEK RAWAT

KAILASH RAWAT
OBC
UR  38 920108976 Male 03/11/2005 49KAPIL SEN

LAXMINARAYAN SEN
UR
UR  39 920108990 Female 13/12/2005 49NAVJOT RANDHAWA

AVTAR SINGH
SC
UR  40 920108799 Male 01/01/2006 49AJAY KUMAR

BALLU BAIRWA
UR
UR  41 920108625 Male 30/01/2006 49GOPALKRISHN SHARMA

NANDBIHARI SHARMA
SC
UR  42 920108544 Male 02/08/2006 49INDRRAJ JATAV

BRAJESH
OBC
UR  43 920108519 Male 06/06/2005 48GANESH PRAJAPATI

HARIRAM PRAJAPATI
SC
UR  44 920108672 Female 02/06/2006 48NIKITA RAJ VANSAL

GIRRAJ PRASAD BISARIYA
SC
UR  45 920108805 Female 04/10/2006 48MANSHI BHARTI

CHHOTELAL
OBC
UR  46 920108545 Female 07/12/2006 48SHIVANI PRAJAPATI

NATHULAL PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  47 920108547 Male 07/05/2007 48DHANRAJ MEENA

RAMMUKESH MEENA
SC
UR  48 920108750 Male 21/04/2002 47RAMPRASAD

NAND KISHOR
OBC
UR  49 920108958 Male 04/01/2004 47DILKHUSH SUMAN

MAHAVEER
OBC
UR  50 920108802 Male 17/02/2005 47NARESH PRAJAPATI

SHAMBHU DAYAL
OBC
UR  51 920108697 Male 18/04/2005 47VARUN MANGAL

KAMALKISHOR MANGAL
UR
UR  52 920108707 Male 31/10/2005 47PRINCE GOYAL

RAJENDRA GOYAL
OBC
UR  53 920108668 Male 14/02/2006 47ABHISHEK MEENA

RAMAWATAR MEENA
UR
UR  54 920108546 Male 25/03/2006 47KHUSHAL SINGHAL

VISHNU KUMAR SINGHAL
ST
UR  55 920108920 Female 18/05/2006 47DEEPANSHU SEMARIYA

RAMJI LAL SEMARIYA
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OBC
UR  56 920108866 Male 28/05/2006 47ADNAN

JAMEER
SC
UR  57 920108584 Male 23/07/2006 47RAHUL

RAMSINGH
OBC
UR  58 920108716 Male 25/07/2006 47VIVEK RATHOR

MAHAVEER RATHOR
UR
UR  59 920108924 Female 13/08/2006 47DIYA BANSAL

DINESH BANSAL
SC
UR  60 920108823 Male 05/01/2005 46SONU BAIRWA

DHANRAJ BAIRWA
OBC
UR  61 920108567 Female 02/03/2005 46SNEHA MANJHI

MANOJ MANJHI
OBC
UR  62 920109040 Female 25/06/2005 46NAYYARA

NAJIM MANSOORI
OBC
UR  63 920108901 Female 07/07/2005 46SADIYA QURESHI

SADIK QURESHI
UR
UR  64 920108965 Male 05/04/2006 46KRISHNA GOYAL

SURENDRA AGRAWAL
OBC
UR  65 920108611 Male 03/07/2006 46ROHIT RATHOR

PAHALVAN RATHOR
UR
UR  66 920108825 Male 18/07/2006 46MOHAMMAD KAIF

ABDUL SHAKOOR
OBC
UR  67 920108788 Male 22/09/2006 46JASWANT MEENA

BABULAL MEENA
OBC
UR  68 920108893 Male 01/02/2007 46AKASH YOGI

ASHOK
UR
UR  69 920108812 Male 01/09/2007 46YASH GAUTAM

OM PRAKASH GAUTAM
OBC
UR  70 920109005 Female 01/01/2004 45MANBHAR BATHAM

PUROOSHOTTAM BATHAM
UR
UR  71 920108957 Male 30/05/2005 45HOZEFA DAUDI

MUFFADAL DAUDI
OBC
UR  72 920108728 Male 07/06/2005 45SANDEEP MANJHI

KISHAN GOPAL BATHAM
UR
UR  73 920108983 Male 23/11/2005 45ABDUL KADIR

FAIYAD HUSSAIN
SC
UR  74 920108581 Female 05/12/2005 45KHUSHI VERMA

KAMLESH VERMA
SC
UR  75 920108665 Male 03/01/2006 45SUMIT MAHOUR

KAMALKISHOR MAHOUR
SC
UR  76 920108849 Male 14/03/2006 45MANISH KUMAR

MANPHOOL BAIRWA
UR
UR  77 920109002 Male 25/05/2006 45JATIN SHARMA

BALRAM SHARMA
UR
UR  78 920108492 Male 06/06/2006 45SANYAM GARG

KRISHNA GOPAL GARG
OBC
UR  79 920108478 Female 07/06/2006 45TANISHA SEN

RAMNARESH SEN
UR
UR  80 920108598 Male 04/08/2006 45SUMIT AGRAWAL

SATYANARAYAN AGRAWAL
OBC
UR  81 920108815 Male 03/11/2006 45KAMAL KISHOR BANJARA

SUGREEV BANJARA
OBC
UR  82 920108646 Male 15/12/2006 45CHANDRASHEKHAR JANGID

SATYANARAYAN JANGID
OBC
UR  83 920108929 Male 01/01/2005 44SAHIL KHAN

MOHAMMAD SHAKIL
SC
UR  84 920108573 Female 20/09/2005 44KHUSHI VARMA

BABU VARMA
SC
UR  85 920108534 Male 28/10/2005 44ARYAN KHARE

JAGDISH PRASAD KHARE
UR
UR  86 920108566 Female 09/11/2005 44MUSKAN KHAN

RAISH KHAN
OBC
UR  87 920108752 Male 09/04/2006 44JITENDRA

RAMNIWAS
UR
UR  88 920109036 Female 12/05/2006 44RESHAM BANO

MOHAMMAD HANIF
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UR
UR  89 920108831 Female 30/07/2006 44NIGARJA BANO

AFSAR KHAN
UR
UR  90 920108795 Male 15/08/2006 44UMER MOHAMMAD

ABRAR MOHAMMAD
SC
UR  91 920109020 Male 05/01/2007 44HARDIK RANJAN

SANJEEV KUMAR MAHOUR
OBC
UR  92 920108493 Male 01/02/2007 44UDESH MEENA

RAMJEET MEENA
OBC
UR  93 920108963 Male 10/08/2007 44KRISH NIMBARK

DEVENDRA NIMBARK
OBC
UR  94 920108741 Female 20/11/2008 44BHARTI PRAJAPATI

ARJUN PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  95 920108881 Female 12/06/2004 43FARHAN KHAN

ASFAK KHAN
UR
UR  96 920108465 Female 23/08/2005 43DAKSHITA SHARMA

CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA
OBC
UR  97 920108892 Female 18/10/2005 43ANKITA PRAJAPATI

JAIPRAKASH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  98 920108670 Female 17/12/2005 43AYSHA

GAJANFAR MANSOORI
UR
UR  99 920108847 Male 16/01/2006 43MAYANK NAGAR

DEEP DARSHAN NAGAR
UR
UR 100 920108760 Male 16/04/2006 43TUSHAR GOYAL

GAJANAND
OBC
UR 101 920108580 Female 12/06/2006 43KHUSHI PRAJAPATI

RAMAVTAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 102 920108978 Female 01/07/2006 43MOHINI RATHOR

SITARAM RATHOR
UR
UR 103 920108452 Female 12/07/2006 43ALISHA KHAN

AAZAD KHAN
UR
UR 104 920108454 Female 13/07/2006 43GARIMA JADOUN

CHANDRABHAN SINGH JADOUN
SC
UR 105 920108647 Female 15/09/2006 43MAYA BAIRWA

GHANSHYAM BAIRWA
OBC
UR 106 920108464 Male 12/05/2004 42IRFAN

JUMMA
UR
UR 107 920108945 Male 07/09/2004 42KRISHNA MANGAL

NITYANAND MANGAL
OBC
UR 108 920108826 Female 01/01/2005 42ARAJU

JABBAR
OBC
UR 109 920108684 Male 26/02/2005 42GULSHAN PRAJAPATI

MURARI PRAJAPATI
UR
UR 110 920108577 Male 26/10/2005 42MAHIR QURESHI

TOFIQ ALAM QURESHI
OBC
UR 111 920108721 Male 15/12/2005 42UMASHANKAR PRAJAPATI

JAGDEESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 112 920108786 Male 11/03/2006 42UMESH VAISHNAV

BANWARI VAISHNAV
OBC
UR 113 920108460 Female 20/05/2006 42SHITAL JANGID

PREMASHAKANR
OBC
UR 114 920108590 Male 22/05/2006 42ASHOK BANJARA

GOPAL  BANJARA
OBC
UR 115 920108939 Female 09/06/2006 42POORTI MEENA

RAMLAKHAN MEENA
SC
UR 116 920108793 Male 25/11/2006 42HANUMAN

RAMSINGH
OBC
UR 117 920108948 Male 01/01/2007 42SHER MOHAMMAD

JAFER HUSAIN
OBC
UR 118 920108781 Male 24/10/2004 41JISHAN MEV

SADIK MEV
SC
UR 119 920108615 Female 30/10/2004 41ANJALI MAHAUR

SURENDRA MAHAUR
OBC
UR 120 920108804 Male 07/02/2005 41HARISH MEENA

MAHAVEER MEENA
OBC
UR 121 920108535 Male 29/09/2005 41DEV VAISHNAV

MAHESH VAISHNAV
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OBC
UR 122 920108568 Female 15/11/2005 41NISHU MANJHI

NARAYAM MANJHI
SC
UR 123 920108692 Male 24/02/2006 41BANKAT SINGH

PAPPU
OBC
UR 124 920108975 Male 18/03/2006 41GAGAN SHIVHARE

RAMDAYAL SHIVHARE
OBC
UR 125 920108617 Female 20/04/2006 41SANJANA MEENA

RAMKESH
OBC
UR 126 920108446 Male 23/05/2006 41MOHAMMAD AYAN

MOHAMMAD HANIF
OBC
UR 127 920108999 Male 08/06/2006 41RAGHAV SONI

HARIKRISHN SONI
UR
UR 128 920109004 Female 20/06/2006 41SHOFIYA BANO

SHAOOR KHAN
OBC
UR 129 920109060 Female 26/08/2006 41SUMBUL ANSARI

SIDDIK HUSAIN
UR
UR 130 920108906 Male 11/09/2006 41PRABAL SINGH

RAKESH SINGH
OBC
UR 131 920109012 Female 02/10/2006 41ANJALI RATHOR

MAHAVEER PRASAD RATHOR
SC
UR 132 920108626 Male 09/10/2006 41DHEERAJ MEHRA

MUKESH MEHRA
OBC
UR 133 920108600 Female 10/09/2007 41ANSHU VAISHNAV

RAMESH CHAND VAISHNAV
OBC
UR 134 920108902 Male 01/01/2004 40ASHISH MEENA

PRAKASH MEENA
UR
UR 135 920108797 Male 06/02/2004 40HIMANSHU SHARMA

MANOJ SHARMA
SC
UR 136 920108471 Male 28/05/2005 40PAVAN MAHOR

KAMLESH MAHOR
OBC
UR 137 920109066 Female 15/07/2005 40SADIYA KHAN

IMRAN KHAN
UR
UR 138 920108645 Male 10/09/2005 40ABHISHEK SHARMA

NATVAR LAL SHARMA
UR
UR 139 920108916 Male 06/04/2006 40PRANAV LAXMAN JADHAV

KISHAN JADHAV
OBC
UR 140 920108923 Male 13/06/2006 40ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI

GHANSHYAM PRAJAPATI
OH

OBC
UR 141 920108613 Male 15/06/2006 40CHOUTHMAL

NARAYAN
SC
UR 142 920108950 Male 30/06/2006 40VIJAY JATAV

JUGRAJ
SC
UR 143 920109009 Male 18/08/2006 40ASANG ARGAL

RAMGANESH
UR
UR 144 920109033 Male 06/10/2006 40RAHUL GAUTAM

BRAJBALLABH

Total Candidate :- 144
Grand Total Candidate :- 215
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920109877 Male 01/11/2005 45ARSHAN KHAN

MUBARIK KHAN
OH

OBC
OBC   2 920109846 Male 01/01/2007 35NILESH RAWAT

SIRNAM RAWAT
OH

Total Candidate :- 2
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920109833 Male 02/07/2007 48MANOJ LODHI

GOPAL LODHI
OBC
OBC   2 920109993 Male 30/09/2007 48DURGESH RAJAK

DHANI RAM RAJAK
OBC
OBC   3 920109655 Male 01/01/2005 47AASHISH DHAKAD

RAKESH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC   4 920109856 Male 01/01/2005 47GOURAV PRAJAPATI

KOMAL PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC   5 920109558 Female 01/03/2005 47RASHMI LODHI

RAMGOPAL LODHI
OBC
OBC   6 920109834 Male 01/11/2005 47PUSHPENDRA DHAKAR

PARMAL DHAKAR
OBC
OBC   7 920109232 Male 31/12/2005 47AMAN RAWAT

NIWAS RAWAT
OBC
OBC   8 920110081 Female 01/01/2006 47RAGINI RAJAK

SURESH RAJAK
OBC
OBC   9 920109432 Male 05/01/2006 47DEVENDRA KUSHWAH

HARBHAJAN KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  10 920109386 Male 12/01/2006 47ARUN LODHI

LOKEND LODHI
OBC
OBC  11 920110130 Male 08/02/2006 47MONU DHAKAD

RAKESH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  12 920109708 Male 09/04/2006 47DESHRAJ PAL

MANOJ PAL
OBC
OBC  13 920109720 Female 05/06/2006 47LAXMI RATHORE

RAGHUVEER RATHORE
OBC
OBC  14 920109124 Female 22/08/2006 47ALKA DHAKAD

RAKESH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  15 920109730 Female 05/04/2007 47NAINSI PAL

MANOJ KUMAR PAL
OBC
OBC  16 920109555 Male 01/06/2007 47LAVKUSH DHAKAD

KEDARI
OBC
OBC  17 920110021 Male 17/08/2007 47ARPIT SEN

VISHNU PRASAD SEN
OBC
OBC  18 920109257 Male 20/07/2008 47MANISH KUSHWAH

SHRI BRAJESH KUSHAWAH
OBC
OBC  19 920109499 Male 08/06/2005 46AMRISH DHAKAD

RAJESH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  20 920109442 Female 13/07/2005 46ROSHNI LODHI

MAHESH LODHI
OBC
OBC  21 920109794 Female 17/07/2005 46MUSKAN NAMDEV

GHANSHYAM NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  22 920110061 Male 21/10/2005 46ARUN KUSHWAH

MAHESH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  23 920109134 Male 01/01/2006 46ROHIT DHAKAD

SANJAY DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  24 920109920 Male 01/01/2006 46ABHINAY DHAKAD

VISHNU DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  25 920109969 Female 01/01/2006 46VANDANA LODHI

KESHAV SINGH
OBC
OBC  26 920109778 Male 01/03/2006 46ANIKET OJHA

SANJAY OJHA
OBC
OBC  27 920109942 Male 23/03/2006 46ROHIT RAJAK

VIRENDRA RAJAK
OBC
OBC  28 920109648 Male 02/01/2007 46SANJAY VARMA

SHIVKUMAR VARMA
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OBC
OBC  29 920109092 Male 17/03/2007 46ANMOL OJHA

BALVEER OJHA
OBC
OBC  30 920109191 Male 01/04/2007 46LOKENDRA DHAKAD

RADHESHYAM
OBC
OBC  31 920109275 Male 01/05/2005 45SHUBHAM DHAKAD

SURESH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  32 920109512 Male 01/01/2006 45RANKESH DHAKAD

MOHAR SINGH DHAKAD

Total Candidate :- 32
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920109500 Male 27/06/2007 48SOURABH JATAV

ASHOK JATAV
SC
SC   2 920109408 Male 24/04/2006 47PUSHPENDRA SINGH JATAV

OMPRAKASH JATAV
SC
SC   3 920109627 Male 05/06/2006 47ABHISHEK JATAV

BABULAL JATAV
SC
SC   4 920109139 Female 13/01/2007 47SONAM PARIHAR

RAJKUMAR
SC
SC   5 920109297 Male 05/05/2005 46DEV KUMAR MOURYA

RAJ KUMAR MOURYA
SC
SC   6 920109449 Female 25/12/2005 46VANSHIKA CODEY

VIJAY CODEY
SC
SC   7 920109504 Male 04/04/2006 46SHIVAM MOURYA

RAM SINGH MOURYA
SC
SC   8 920109374 Male 25/04/2006 46SURJESH JATAV

SHIV NARAYAN
SC
SC   9 920109774 Male 08/09/2006 46SUNIL JATAV

SURAJ JATAV
SC
SC  10 920109410 Male 01/01/2006 45RAVINDRA JATAV

HATE SINGH JATAV
SC
SC  11 920109283 Male 01/06/2006 45HARSH NAGAR

AATAM SINGH NAGAR
SC
SC  12 920109743 Female 01/01/2007 45RIMJIM PARIHAR

VIKKI PARIHAR
SC
SC  13 920110012 Male 24/04/2007 45AKASH JATAV

SHIVRAJ JATAV
SC
SC  14 920109221 Female 05/06/2007 45GEETANJLI KOLI

RAJKUMAR KOLI
SC
SC  15 920109930 Male 02/03/2006 44KULDEEP MOURYA

RAMSINGH MOURYA
SC
SC  16 920109952 Female 06/04/2006 44RUBEE JATAV

SEVAK JATAV
SC
SC  17 920109200 Male 08/05/2006 44RAJKUMAR CHANDEL

RAMAVTAR CHANDEL
SC
SC  18 920109903 Male 06/06/2006 44ARVINDRA JATAV

BALVEER JATAV
SC
SC  19 920109325 Male 07/08/2006 44RAHUL JATAV

VIJAY SINGH JATAV
SC
SC  20 920109668 Male 02/12/2006 44RAMVEER JATAV

VIJAYRAM JATAV
SC
SC  21 920109645 Male 10/07/2005 43KUNAAL MORYA

LAXMAN MORYA
SC
SC  22 920109429 Male 28/11/2005 43SHIVAM KHATIK

ATAR SINGH KHATIK
SC
SC  23 920109118 Male 07/05/2006 43ANKESH JATAV

MUKESH JATAV
SC
SC  24 920109959 Female 27/03/2007 43MOHANI JATAV

MAHESH KUMAR JATAV
SC
SC  25 920109832 Male 22/05/2008 43PRAFULL KUMAR MOHITA

DINESH KUMAR MOHITA
SC
SC  26 920109867 Male 16/08/2004 42MONU KHATIK

MAKKHAN KHATIK
SC
SC  27 920109510 Male 01/01/2005 42HIMANSHU KHATIK

SUSHIL KHATIK
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SC
SC  28 920109848 Male 05/03/2006 42PAWAN JATAV

AMRAT LAL
SC
SC  29 920109531 Male 27/02/2007 42PRINCE KUMAR MOHITA

DINESH KUMAR MOHITA
SC
SC  30 920109625 Male 01/01/2003 41RAJKUMAR JATAV

RAGHUVEER
SC
SC  31 920109138 Male 04/03/2006 41VISHAL JATAV

RAMU JATAV
SC
SC  32 920109487 Female 28/03/2006 41PREETI JATAV

DHANIRAM JATAV
SC
SC  33 920109201 Female 05/05/2006 41SANDHYA JATAV

MANOJ JATAV
SC
SC  34 920109475 Male 01/07/2006 41ANIL JATAV

CHIRONJI JATAV
SC
SC  35 920109567 Male 14/09/2007 41MOHIT CODEY

SANJEEV CODEY
SC
SC  36 920109108 Female 05/10/2007 41KHUSHI JATAV

MAKHAN JATAV
SC
SC  37 920109468 Male 12/07/2006 40RAJEEV JATAV

RAJENDRA JATAV
SC
SC  38 920109435 Male 18/07/2006 40RUPESH KUMAR JATAV

MAYARAM JATAV
SC
SC  39 920109106 Male 18/08/2006 40NITIN JATAV

DINESH JATAV
SC
SC  40 920109100 Male 12/06/2007 40VANSH CODEY

VIJAY CODEY
SC
SC  41 920110148 Male 16/07/2007 40MAHENDRA JATAV

KAMAL CHAND
SC
SC  42 920109229 Male 03/07/2004 39SURENDRA JATAV

AMAR SINGH
SC
SC  43 920109310 Male 21/07/2005 39RAJ JATAV

RAM SINGH
SC
SC  44 920109665 Male 15/11/2005 39VIKAS JATAV

PARMAL JATAV
SC
SC  45 920109603 Male 11/12/2005 39ADITYA SHAKYA

PITAM KUMAR SHAKYA
SC
SC  46 920109446 Male 01/01/2006 39ARJUN JATAV

PRAHLAD JATAV
SC
SC  47 920109628 Male 08/02/2006 39ANKIT PARIHAR

LAXMAN PARIHAR
SC
SC  48 920109909 Male 26/03/2007 39VIKASH JATAV

KALYAN JATAV

Total Candidate :- 48
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920109267 Male 05/04/2006 42VIKRAM ADIWASI

JANVED ADIWAS
ST
ST   2 920109575 Male 05/07/2005 38SHISHUPAL ADIWASI

VIJAY ADIWASI
ST
ST   3 920109721 Male 25/06/2007 38PRATAP ADIWASI

SANGRAM ADIWASI
ST
ST   4 920109965 Male 30/06/2002 37SHIVAM ADIWASI

GOBIND DAS ADIWASI
ST
ST   5 920110116 Male 05/01/2006 37DESHRAJ ADIWASI

MUNNA ADIWASI
ST
ST   6 920109908 Male 01/01/2007 37SANIDEYAL ADIWASI

BHARAT ADIWASI
ST
ST   7 920109686 Male 04/02/2007 34AVASHEK ADIWASI

RAJENDRA ADIWASI
ST
ST   8 920109773 Male 05/04/2007 34BADAL ADIWASI

PAPPU ADIWASI

Total Candidate :- 8
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UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :
OBC
UR   1 920109513 Male 16/12/2005 68VIVEK DHAKAD

NARENDRA
SC
UR   2 920110141 Male 09/04/2006 67SOMESH JATAV

DHANIRAM JATAV
SC
UR   3 920109296 Male 24/11/2006 67ADARSH KUMAR JATAV

SHRILAL JATAV
OBC
UR   4 920109900 Male 15/08/2005 66ARUN LODHI

RAJKUMAR LODHI
OBC
UR   5 920109581 Male 12/06/2005 64AMIT DHAKAD

AJMER DHAKAD
UR
UR   6 920109319 Male 25/08/2007 63SARTHAK SHRIVASTAVA

GHANSHYAM SHRIVASTAVA
OBC
UR   7 920109845 Male 28/07/2006 62MANAS SONI

ASHOK SONI
SC
UR   8 920109105 Male 23/11/2005 61MAYANK MANORIYA

UDAY BHAN SINGH JATAV
UR
UR   9 920110120 Male 13/05/2006 61PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY

BAIKUNT UPADHYAY
OBC
UR  10 920109659 Male 01/01/2005 60AKASH DHAKAD

RAKESH DHAKAD
SC
UR  11 920109618 Male 28/08/2005 60NIKIL JATAV

SOORAJ JATAV
OBC
UR  12 920109914 Male 01/08/2007 60VIKAS LODHI

MANGAL SINGH
OBC
UR  13 920109153 Male 14/10/2006 59KRISH BAGHEL

RAMSWROOP BAGHEL
SC
UR  14 920109977 Female 07/08/2005 58RONAK KHATIK

SATISH KHATIK
OBC
UR  15 920110048 Male 27/04/2006 58ANKESH YADAV

NAKTU YADAV
OBC
UR  16 920110003 Female 11/10/2006 58ANJALI KUSHWAH

GHANSHYAM
OBC
UR  17 920109786 Male 16/10/2006 58ARYAN JHA

PRAVEEN JHA
SC
UR  18 920109550 Female 13/12/2006 58POONAM JATAV

KEDAR JATAV
UR
UR  19 920109835 Male 17/05/2007 58CHETAN SHARMA

SHRINIVAS SHARMA
OBC
UR  20 920109912 Male 04/12/2004 57MITHUN RAWAT

SHIVNANDAN RAWAT
OBC
UR  21 920109536 Female 15/07/2006 57ANJALI LODHI

JAGBHAN SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  22 920109681 Male 24/01/2007 57ABHAY PRATAP DHAKAD

LILADHAR DHAKAD
OBC
UR  23 920109732 Male 05/09/2007 57AMIT BAIRAGI

GANESH BAIRAGI
UR
UR  24 920109691 Male 02/10/2005 56DUSHYANT BHARGAVA

GIRIJESH BHARGAVA
SC
UR  25 920109761 Male 23/04/2006 56ROHIT SHAKYA

BALKISHAN SHAKYA
OBC
UR  26 920110038 Male 19/05/2006 56GAJENDRA PRAJAPATI

RAJARAM PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  27 920109113 Male 28/06/2006 56HARSH JAIMINI

HEMANT KUMAR JAIMINI
UR
UR  28 920109756 Female 21/09/2006 56MUDITA JAIN

SANMATI JAIN
OBC
UR  29 920109074 Male 01/02/2007 56KULDEEP BAGHEL

HUKUM SINGH BAGHEL
UR
UR  30 920109227 Female 01/01/2005 55RUPAALI KOTHARI

DEVENDRA KOTHARI
OBC
UR  31 920109572 Male 20/02/2006 55RAGHAV BAIRAGI

BRIJESH BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  32 920109290 Male 01/03/2006 55KARAN DHAKAD

VIDHYACHARAN DHAKAD
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OBC
UR  33 920109248 Male 02/07/2006 55SHIVRAJ RAI

VINOD RAI
UR
UR  34 920109166 Male 29/06/2007 55MAYANK BAIS

SATENDRA SINGH BAIS
OBC
UR  35 920110074 Male 15/07/2007 55AMAN BAIRAGI

RAMESH BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  36 920109574 Male 10/05/2004 54KAPIL LODHI

DINESH
OBC
UR  37 920110113 Male 01/01/2005 54SHIVAM PARIHAR

DEEVAN SINGH PARIHAR
UR
UR  38 920109726 Male 06/12/2005 54ARYAN GUPTA

SUDARSHAN GUPTA
ST
UR  39 920110001 Male 30/06/2006 54SUCHIT BHAGAT

GANPAT RAM BHAGAT
OBC
UR  40 920109617 Male 03/08/2006 54SAKSHAM SHIVHARE

PRAMOD SHIVHARE
OBC
UR  41 920109454 Male 25/08/2006 54NITIN DHAKAD

VIJAY DHAKAD
SC
UR  42 920109179 Male 05/07/2007 54GAGAN KAUSHAL

KAMAL KAUSAL
OBC
UR  43 920109361 Male 13/07/2007 54DUSHYANT VERMA

VIRENDRA VERMA
OBC
UR  44 920109102 Male 10/03/2005 53VIVEK SEN

RAJU SEN
OBC
UR  45 920109873 Male 26/08/2005 53ANUJ DHAKAD

RAJENDRA DHAKAD
OBC
UR  46 920109569 Male 01/10/2005 53ASHIQ LODHI

RAJKUMAR LODHI
OBC
UR  47 920109380 Male 17/05/2006 53PRADEEP DHAKAD

MAHESH DHAKAD
OBC
UR  48 920109678 Male 18/06/2006 53SWADESH LODHI

VEERBHADRA SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  49 920109414 Female 10/09/2006 53ANJALI KUSHWAH

RAMU KUSHWAH
UR
UR  50 920109549 Female 20/11/2006 53SALONI RAJAWAT

RAJENDRA RAJAWAT
OBC
UR  51 920109093 Male 07/08/2007 53NEETESH RAWAT

DHARMVEER RAWAT
OBC
UR  52 920109979 Female 24/09/2007 53POOJA RAWAT

MAHESH RAWAT
OBC
UR  53 920109906 Male 09/07/2005 52MANVENDRA YADAV

HARPRASAD YADAV
UR
UR  54 920109927 Male 01/01/2006 52PUNIT SHRIVASTAVA

MAHESH SHRIVASTAVA
OBC
UR  55 920109369 Male 25/01/2006 52VIKASH DHAKAD

RAMHET DHAKAD
OBC
UR  56 920109997 Female 07/04/2006 52KHUSHI KUSHWAH

RAMVEER KUSHWAH
SC
UR  57 920109918 Male 30/04/2006 52SAURAV PARIHAR

MANSINGH PARIHAR
UR
UR  58 920109261 Male 06/06/2006 52OM SHARMA

SANDEEP SHARMA
OBC
UR  59 920109366 Male 29/07/2006 52MOHIT VERMA

RAJENDRA VERMA
SC
UR  60 920109635 Male 01/01/2007 52RAJENDRA JATAV

VINESH JATAV
OBC
UR  61 920109769 Male 01/01/2007 52PANKAJ YADAV

GAJRAJ YADAV
OBC
UR  62 920109306 Male 03/03/2007 52PRINCE LODHI

HANUMAT SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  63 920110023 Male 25/01/2008 52DEVKRISHAN PRAJAPATI

SIYARAM PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  64 920109480 Male 19/04/2005 51MADHAV SHARMA

DWARKA SHARMA
UR
UR  65 920109597 Female 31/07/2005 51ANJALI SHARMA

ANIL SHARMA
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OBC
UR  66 920109642 Male 01/01/2006 51HARSH RAI

JASRATH
OBC
UR  67 920109209 Male 01/04/2006 51NIVESH DHAKAD

VINOD DHAKAD
OBC
UR  68 920109109 Male 19/04/2006 51YASH KUSHWAH

SURESH KUSHWAH
SC
UR  69 920109416 Male 25/05/2006 51SANTOSH MIRDHA

BUDDHARAM MIRDHA
OBC
UR  70 920109606 Male 15/08/2006 51SANTOSH DHAKAD

ASHOK DHAKAD
OBC
UR  71 920110055 Female 12/11/2006 51VARSH RAWAT

MADHAU RAWAT
OBC
UR  72 920109483 Female 30/12/2006 51RUCHI DHAKAD

VINOD KUMAR DHAKAD
OBC
UR  73 920109084 Male 01/01/2007 51MANISH DHAKAD

MUKESH DHAKAD
SC
UR  74 920109673 Male 22/06/2007 51MONU JATAV

RAJARAM
OBC
UR  75 920109081 Male 07/07/2007 51VIPIN DHAKAD

VINOD DHAKAD
OBC
UR  76 920109346 Female 07/09/2007 51MANJU DHAKAD

KARAN SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR  77 920109131 Male 01/01/2008 51ARMAN KHAN

SILVAR KHAN
OBC
UR  78 920110024 Male 01/01/2009 51ANSHUL LODHI

MAJBOOT SINGH LODHI
SC
UR  79 920109097 Female 10/09/2004 50NEHA PARIHAR

MANSINGH PARIHAR
OBC
UR  80 920109710 Female 09/12/2004 50RIYA NAMDEV

DABBU NAMDEV
SC
UR  81 920109415 Male 01/01/2005 50ROHIT AHIRWAR

BRAJKISHOR
UR
UR  82 920110134 Male 29/03/2005 50RAJ SHARMA

PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA
SC
UR  83 920109709 Male 15/05/2005 50RAHUL JATAV

NARAYAN JATAV
OBC
UR  84 920110094 Male 08/08/2005 50VISHAL PRAJAPATI

VIJAY PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  85 920110104 Male 20/08/2005 50GAURAV SHARMA

RAVI NANDAN SHARMA
OBC
UR  86 920109482 Male 27/10/2005 50RAMVEER YADAV

AMAR SINGH
OBC
UR  87 920109086 Female 04/01/2006 50MUSKAN DHAKAD

RAJESH DHAKAD
OBC
UR  88 920110109 Male 15/01/2006 50HERO

RAMVEER SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR  89 920110065 Female 10/05/2006 50PRIYAL RATHORE

KAUSHAL KISHORE RATHORE
OBC
UR  90 920109968 Male 15/08/2006 50PRASANNA LODHI

DASRATH LODHI
OBC
UR  91 920109373 Male 03/09/2006 50VISHAL YADAV

CHANDAN SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR  92 920109433 Female 13/09/2006 50NAINSI JHA

SUDAMA PRASAD JHA
OBC
UR  93 920109553 Male 11/10/2006 50VISHAL SHIVHARE

RADHESHYAM SHIVHARE
OBC
UR  94 920109697 Male 18/10/2006 50ANKESH DHAKAD

TIRPURARI
OBC
UR  95 920109718 Male 28/11/2006 50RAHUL BHARTI GOSWAMI

GANESH BHARTI GOSWAMI
SC
UR  96 920109754 Male 15/12/2006 50HARSH KHATRI

HARISH CHANDRA KHATRI
OBC
UR  97 920109337 Male 01/01/2007 50ANAND DHAKAD

MAHARAJ SINGH DHAKAD
UR
UR  98 920109273 Female 20/01/2007 50ANSHITA SHRIVASTAVA

RAJESH SHRIVASTAVA
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OBC
UR  99 920109991 Male 05/02/2007 50ASHISH DHAKAD

SHOBHA RAM DHAKAD
OBC
UR 100 920109444 Male 19/02/2007 50RITIK OJHA

SATENDRA OJHA
OBC
UR 101 920109928 Female 10/03/2007 50NANDANI JAT

DIVYA DARSHAN SINGH JAT
OBC
UR 102 920109152 Male 03/04/2007 50JANAK DHAKAD

BRAJESH DHAKAD
OBC
UR 103 920110018 Male 01/01/2008 50ARPIT SONI

DHARMENDRA SONI
OBC
UR 104 920109263 Male 02/10/2004 49VIVEK RAWAT

SHIVRAJ RAWAT
OBC
UR 105 920109068 Male 29/12/2005 49ARJUN LODHI

PARMAL
OBC
UR 106 920109934 Male 01/04/2006 49AJAY LODHI

MAHENDRA PAL
OBC
UR 107 920109224 Female 06/06/2006 49PALAK DHAKAD

ATAR SIGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR 108 920109203 Male 08/06/2006 49KARTIK DHAKAD

CHANDAN SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR 109 920110037 Female 15/06/2006 49VINITA SHARMA

CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA
OBC
UR 110 920109590 Male 17/08/2006 49JEETU PAL

AMAR SINGH PAL
OBC
UR 111 920109441 Male 21/08/2006 49CHETAN DHAKAD

DEVI SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR 112 920109544 Male 05/12/2006 49TANISH RATHORE

RAJEEV RATHORE
OBC
UR 113 920109842 Male 01/01/2007 49RATNESH RAWAT

RAMSWAROOP RAWAT
OBC
UR 114 920110043 Male 23/06/2007 49PAWAN NAMDEV

SURESH NAMDEV
UR
UR 115 920109090 Female 11/07/2007 49AKANKSHA GUPTA

HIRALAL GUPTA
SC
UR 116 920109705 Female 18/08/2005 48KAMANI JATAV

SIRNAM JATAV
SC
UR 117 920109739 Male 07/12/2005 48RANJEET JATAV

HAJRAT
OBC
UR 118 920109159 Male 01/01/2006 48SANJU RAJA LODHI

DHARAM RAJ SINGH LODHI
UR
UR 119 920110118 Male 01/01/2006 48SUMIT SHARMA

RAJENDR SHARMA
OBC
UR 120 920109816 Male 04/01/2006 48NEELESH DHAKAD

JAYPRAKASH
OBC
UR 121 920109676 Male 29/04/2006 48ANIL DHAKAD

SHRI MATADEEN DHAKAD
OBC
UR 122 920109385 Female 15/06/2006 48BHUMI RAJAK

ASHOK RAJAK
OBC
UR 123 920109168 Male 20/06/2006 48DIVYANSHU VERMA

SHRI MANOJ VERMA
OBC
UR 124 920109610 Male 04/07/2006 48BHAVESH RATHORE

VISHNU RATHORE
OBC
UR 125 920109728 Female 15/07/2006 48PRIYANKA KUSHWAH

SHRI KAPTAN KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 126 920109407 Female 21/07/2006 48ANUSHKA DHAKAD

MANGAL SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR 127 920109163 Female 19/09/2006 48HARSITA GOSWAMI

RAMBABU GOSWAMI
OBC
UR 128 920109899 Male 14/11/2006 48ATUL DHAKAD

RAJENDRA DHAKAD
OBC
UR 129 920109122 Male 16/11/2006 48AYUSH RAJAK

MAHESH RAJAK

Total Candidate :- 129
Grand Total Candidate :- 219
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

ST
ST   1 920803793 Male 01/06/2006 44MANOJ KUMAR PANIKA

SHYAMLAL PANIKA
OH

UR
UR   2 920804599 Female 08/09/2007 39ANJALI SINGH

DHARMENDRA SINGH
OH

UR
UR   3 920805625 Female 08/06/2006 34ANJU GUPTA

SHALIK RAM GUPTA
OH

Total Candidate :- 3
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920806200 Male 15/09/2007 58ASHWANI YADAV

SANTKUMAR YADAV
OBC
OBC   2 920804736 Male 15/03/2006 57MANOJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA

PAPPU KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC   3 920804925 Male 08/06/2006 57NEELESH PATEL

BHAGVAN DAS  PATEL
OBC
OBC   4 920804744 Female 12/06/2006 57PRACHI NAMDEV

SUNIL KUMAR NAMDEV
OBC
OBC   5 920805294 Male 01/07/2006 57AZAD RISHI SINGH BAIS

RISHI KUMAR SINGH BAIS
OBC
OBC   6 920805215 Male 09/09/2006 57SUDHIR SONI

RAMNARAYAN SONI
OBC
OBC   7 920805368 Male 04/11/2006 57ANTRIKSHA SINGH BAIS

ABHAYRAJ SINGH BAIS
OBC
OBC   8 920805806 Female 24/01/2007 57KRITIKA PATEL

AJAY KUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC   9 920805207 Male 16/04/2007 57NIKHIL KUSHWAHA

BRIJENDRA  KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  10 920803795 Female 08/07/2007 57ANAMIKA PATEL

BRIJKISHOR PATEL
OBC
OBC  11 920806210 Male 29/07/2007 57PRASHANT SAHU

RAJENDRA SAHU
OBC
OBC  12 920805721 Male 01/01/2004 56AJAY KUMAR JAISWAL

LALU PRASAD JAISWAL
OBC
OBC  13 920806216 Female 01/06/2005 56KIRTI PATEL

DARASLAL PATE
OBC
OBC  14 920805503 Male 01/10/2005 56PRAVEEN JAYSWAL

PREMLAL JAYSWAL
OBC
OBC  15 920804063 Male 11/11/2005 56AARYESH NATH YOGESHWAR

RAJESH KUMAR YOGESHWAR
OBC
OBC  16 920805577 Female 23/09/2006 56ANUSHKA SONI

PRASHANT SONI
OBC
OBC  17 920806124 Male 25/12/2006 56SURESH KUMAR PATEL

INDRAMANI PATEL
OBC
OBC  18 920804560 Male 25/08/2007 56AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA

SATYNARAYAN KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  19 920803875 Male 08/07/2005 55SHIVSEVAK KUSHWAHA

MUNNA KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  20 920804624 Male 26/08/2005 55PUSHPAK YADAV

NRIPATI YADAV
OBC
OBC  21 920804405 Male 26/01/2006 55AMAN VISHWAKARMA

UMESH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  22 920804293 Male 12/05/2006 55CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH BAIS

RAMNARAYAN SINGH BAIS
OBC
OBC  23 920803679 Male 05/02/2007 55SANJAY KUMAR SAHU

RAMJIYAVAN SAHU
OBC
OBC  24 920805370 Male 18/04/2007 55PRATEEK CARPENTAR

SHIVKARAN CARPENTAR
OBC
OBC  25 920805979 Male 07/10/2008 55RAVENDRA SINGH

AMAR BAHADUR SINGH
OBC
OBC  26 920806012 Male 01/01/2006 54NITIN PATEL

AMRITLAL PATEL
OBC
OBC  27 920805264 Male 02/02/2006 54DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL

RAKESH KUMAR PATEL
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OBC
OBC  28 920806134 Female 17/06/2006 54ASTHA SONI

BRIJKISHOR SONI
OBC
OBC  29 920805710 Female 13/09/2006 54SHRUTI SEN

SHRINIVAS SEN
OBC
OBC  30 920806088 Female 20/09/2006 54ABHA SINGH GURJAR

RAJ BAHUDUR SINGH GURJAR
OBC
OBC  31 920806073 Male 02/04/2007 54SUMIT PATEL

ASHWANI PATEL
OBC
OBC  32 920803705 Male 16/06/2007 54PUSHPENDRA RAJAK

INDRABHAN RAJAK
OBC
OBC  33 920806421 Female 28/08/2007 54ANUSHKA SAHU

RAM PRASAD SAHU
OBC
OBC  34 920803693 Male 01/01/2008 54PRANJAL SAHU

RAMDHANI SAHU

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920804594 Male 13/01/2005 56SURENDRA KUMAR SAKET

RAMBAKASH SAKET
SC
SC   2 920805242 Male 15/06/2006 56SUBHAM PRAJAPATI

SANTOSH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   3 920805321 Male 09/04/2006 55SATENDR KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SHATRUHAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   4 920806383 Male 01/06/2007 55SUMIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   5 920806010 Male 04/05/2007 54ASHISH SAKET

BHUAR SAKET
SC
SC   6 920805706 Male 12/04/2007 53SUNEEL PRAJAPATI

GOPALDAS PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   7 920805216 Male 20/10/2007 53DHEEREND PRAJAPATI

CHANDRABHAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   8 920806018 Male 02/02/2007 52ASHEESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SOBHANATH PRAJAPTI
SC
SC   9 920805773 Female 25/02/2007 52KHUSBU SAKET

LALMANI SAKET
SC
SC  10 920803890 Male 10/03/2007 52SONU PRAJAPATI

RAM BAHADUR PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  11 920804092 Female 17/03/2007 52SANDHYA PRJAPATI

SHRIPRASAD PRJAPATI
SC
SC  12 920805606 Male 02/04/2006 51ABHINAV KUMAR

JAGADEESH SONKAR
SC
SC  13 920803814 Female 02/06/2006 51SHIVANI PRAJAPATI

RAMKRISHAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  14 920804404 Female 18/07/2006 51DEEPA PRAJAPATI

RAJMANI PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  15 920805989 Male 05/05/2007 51PRINS SAKET

MANOJ KUMAR SAKET
SC
SC  16 920805211 Male 05/05/2006 50AKHILESHWAR PRAJAPATI

UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  17 920804682 Male 14/01/2007 50DIVAKAR BANSHAL

DINESH BANSHAL
SC
SC  18 920804558 Male 01/01/2007 48PRAMOD PRAJAPATI

VANSHRAKHAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  19 920805554 Male 01/02/2007 48MAYANK KUMAR VERMA

SHRAVAN KUMAR VERMA
SC
SC  20 920806188 Male 05/07/2007 48VIPUL PRAJAPTI

KAMKESH PRAJAPTI
SC
SC  21 920804481 Male 01/04/2005 47ANURAG SAKET

GARUD SAKET
SC
SC  22 920803723 Male 15/11/2005 47RAJEEV SAKET

SANTOSH
SC
SC  23 920806367 Male 15/03/2007 47NAVEEN KUMAR SAKET

BRIJBHAN SAKET
SC
SC  24 920804473 Male 10/08/2007 47PUSPENDRA SAKET

RAJESH KUMAR SAKET
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SC
SC  25 920804881 Female 08/07/2006 46DEEPIKA ARELIYA

MANOJ ARELIYA
SC
SC  26 920804431 Male 25/08/2006 46AKHILESH PRAJAPATI

RAMLAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  27 920806393 Male 29/09/2006 46YUVRAJ SAKET

PRADEEP SAKET
SC
SC  28 920806348 Male 09/11/2006 46VIVEK KUMAR PRAJAPATI

DURYODHAN PRASAD PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  29 920803989 Male 14/04/2007 46BRIJENDRA KUMAR SAKET

VINOD SAKET

Total Candidate :- 29
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920804691 Female 07/01/2007 57PAYAL SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
ST
ST   2 920805600 Male 14/08/2007 57ANSHUL BHAGAT

SUKHDEV BHAGAT
ST
ST   3 920806193 Male 10/03/2006 54SHYAMBAR SINGH

RAJESH SINGH
ST
ST   4 920804795 Male 12/05/2006 54ARUN KUMAR KOL

MUNNI LAL KOL
ST
ST   5 920804993 Male 10/07/2006 53MOHIT KUMAR PANIKA

BABULAL PANIKA
ST
ST   6 920804237 Female 27/12/2006 52NISHPA SINGH

SHIV PRATAP SINGH
ST
ST   7 920805895 Female 15/07/2007 52PRIYA RAWAT

SATISH KUMAR RAWAT
ST
ST   8 920805322 Female 07/02/2007 51MAHI SINGH HALVA

VINOD KUMAR HALVA
ST
ST   9 920805549 Male 02/07/2006 50AJAY KUMAR RAWAT

RAMPAL RAWAT
ST
ST  10 920804766 Female 30/11/2006 50SHRADDHA SINGH

MANIKANT SINGH
ST
ST  11 920805149 Male 12/01/2007 50VIKASH SINGH

RAJKUMAR SINGH
ST
ST  12 920805601 Male 20/05/2007 50NEERAJ SINGH

BALJEET SINGH
ST
ST  13 920805115 Female 27/08/2005 49ANAMIKA PANIKA

PAPPU PRASAD  PANIKA
ST
ST  14 920804692 Male 04/04/2006 49MANOJ BAIGA

RAMLAKHAN BAIGA
ST
ST  15 920805784 Male 06/04/2006 49SUBHASH RAWAT

RAMGOPAL RAWAT
ST
ST  16 920806366 Male 06/07/2007 49DEEPAK RAWAT

SHIVSHANKAR RAWAT
ST
ST  17 920805707 Male 15/08/2007 49SHIVAM RAWAT

RAJU RAWAT
ST
ST  18 920805303 Male 05/07/2005 48ASHISH BAIGA

MUNNILAL BAIGA
ST
ST  19 920804684 Male 20/01/2006 48SURAJ SONWANI

SHIV KUMAR SONWANI
ST
ST  20 920804217 Female 01/08/2007 48EKATA SINGH

VIJAY SINGH
ST
ST  21 920804838 Male 05/10/2005 47VIPIN KUMAR TANDIYA

SHIV PRASAD TANDIYA
ST
ST  22 920805734 Male 08/12/2005 47RUDRMANI RAWAT

SURESH RAWAT
ST
ST  23 920805697 Male 03/04/2006 47KULDEEP VERMA

SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA
ST
ST  24 920805250 Male 05/08/2006 47RAUNAK PANIKA

BRIJMOHAN PANIKA
ST
ST  25 920805527 Male 14/03/2007 47AMANDEEP SAKET

ROHANI PRASAD SAKET
ST
ST  26 920806343 Female 06/07/2007 47NIRMALA SINGH

HIRA SINGH



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

SIDHI
Page No. 330

Dist. Name :-

44 Govt. H.S.S. No.1  SidhiSchool Name :-

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Gender
<GIVEN> CAT

ST
ST  27 920803910 Male 01/01/2005 46GOLU SAKET

PANCHAMLAL
ST
ST  28 920805462 Male 07/05/2006 46PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

PRAMOD SINGH
ST
ST  29 920901188 Male 30/07/2006 46SHIVENDRA SINGH KANWAR

KAMLESH SINGH KANWAR
ST
ST  30 920804191 Male 18/06/2007 46KARNADEV SINGH

JAGYABHAN SINGH
ST
ST  31 920805379 Female 15/09/2003 45SHOBHA RAWAT

RAMNATH RAWAT
ST
ST  32 920804872 Male 12/07/2005 45SANTOSH KUMAR MAURYA

CHANDRABHAN MAURYA
ST
ST  33 920804345 Male 10/04/2006 45KESHAV SINGH

DHANSHAH
ST
ST  34 920806346 Male 07/06/2006 45SANTOSH KUMAR BAIGA

RAMSIYA BAIGA
ST
ST  35 920806368 Male 27/06/2006 45RISHABH MANJHI

RAMJI MANJHI
ST
ST  36 920805397 Female 12/08/2006 45SHANTI SINGH

BALIRAM SINGH
ST
ST  37 920805039 Male 04/09/2007 45SAURABH PANIKA

NARESH PRASAD PANIKA
ST
ST  38 920804634 Male 21/05/2005 44HIMANSHU SINGH MARKAM

RAJBAHADUR SINGH MARKAM
ST
ST  39 920806121 Male 23/11/2005 44SUNEEL KUMAR BAIGA

GANGA PRASAD BAIGA
ST
ST  40 920805455 Female 26/01/2006 44MAHAK RAWAT

RAMSAJIVAN RAWAT
ST
ST  41 920804932 Male 10/03/2006 44SHIV KUMAR SINGH

DHANRAJ SINGH
ST
ST  42 920804480 Female 15/04/2006 44SHALINI SINGH

ATIBAL SINGH
ST
ST  43 920803745 Male 20/04/2006 43SAGAR RAWAT

RANJEET RAWAT
ST
ST  44 920806136 Male 21/06/2006 43VIKASH SINGH

JAYRAM SINGH
ST
ST  45 920804675 Male 01/07/2006 43VIPIN RAWAT

RAMESHWAR RAWAT
ST
ST  46 920804972 Male 01/07/2006 43LALJI SINGH

RAJMANI SINGH
ST
ST  47 920804504 Female 15/07/2006 43NEHA RAWAT

SUKHLAL RAWAT
ST
ST  48 920804548 Male 26/08/2006 43PRASHANT SAGAR BAIGA

RAJBAHORAN BAIGA
ST
ST  49 920804152 Male 09/03/2007 43ANURAG SINGH

RAJEEVLOCHAN SINGH
ST
ST  50 920805571 Female 01/07/2007 43PRIYANKA SINGH GOND

RAMPAL SINGH
ST
ST  51 920804097 Female 11/02/2006 42ANCHAL KOTHIYA

JAGJEEWAN KOTHIYA
ST
ST  52 920805463 Male 01/07/2006 42MAHENDRA SINGH

BALMIK SINGH
ST
ST  53 920804681 Female 20/07/2006 42CHANDA SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH
ST
ST  54 920803913 Female 10/07/2007 42REENA SINGH

SADAN SINGH
ST
ST  55 920804578 Male 15/07/2005 41JEETENDRA SINGH MARKE

RANBAHADUR SINGH
ST
ST  56 920804174 Male 14/03/2006 41RAJESH SINGH

DADULLA SINGH
ST
ST  57 920803835 Male 16/06/2006 41YOG KUMAR SINGH

MANMOHAN SINGH
ST
ST  58 920805057 Male 18/06/2006 41RAKESH SINGH GOND

RAGHUNANDAN SINGH GOND
ST
ST  59 920805472 Female 22/08/2006 41POOJA DEVI  KOL

SAMPATI KOL
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ST
ST  60 920804869 Female 01/01/2008 41PRITANJALI SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  61 920804148 Female 12/10/2004 40VIBHA SINGH

KAMAL NARAYAN SINGH
ST
ST  62 920805312 Male 12/11/2005 40PUSHPARAJ KOL

JAGANNATH KOL
ST
ST  63 920805623 Female 25/02/2006 40SUMAN SINGH

DHANPAT SINGH
ST
ST  64 920805582 Female 10/03/2006 40PRIYANKA SINGH

RAMKARAN SINGH
ST
ST  65 920805790 Male 10/05/2006 40NIHAL RAWAT

NARENDRA RAWAT
ST
ST  66 920805562 Female 08/06/2006 40MINAKSHI PANIKA

DAULAT PANIKA
ST
ST  67 920804512 Male 13/06/2006 40GANESH SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
ST
ST  68 920803757 Male 03/07/2006 40NITESH KUMAR SINGH

GORELAL SINGH
ST
ST  69 920803995 Female 04/07/2006 40SEEMA SINGH

BISHUNATH SINGH
ST
ST  70 920806076 Male 13/08/2006 40DEEPAK SINGH

RAVEND SINGH
ST
ST  71 920804294 Male 16/03/2007 40RAVIKUMAR SINGH

BANSHBAHADUR
ST
ST  72 920806233 Female 23/06/2007 40PRABHA SINGH

YAGYA NARAYAN SINMGH
ST
ST  73 920805082 Male 01/09/2007 40KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH

BUDDHSEN SINGH

Total Candidate :- 73
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920806335 Male 07/06/2006 82SAURAV BHARTI

SHOBHNATH SAKET
UR
UR   2 920804871 Male 27/05/2006 80SHRADDHA PATEL

RAGHUVANSH PRASAD PATEL
UR
UR   3 920804163 Male 17/11/2007 78HARSH KUMAR PATHAK

RAVENDRA PRASAD PATHAK
UR
UR   4 920804701 Male 03/07/2006 77RITIK SINGH CHAUHAN

YADVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
UR
UR   5 920805052 Male 02/07/2007 75UMANG KUMAR SHUKLA

UMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
UR
UR   6 920804134 Male 16/11/2006 73AYUSH KUMAR TIWARI

VINAY KUMAR TIWARI
OBC
UR   7 920806305 Male 01/01/2007 73YOGENDRA SONI

BHAILAL SONI
OBC
UR   8 920805835 Male 01/01/2007 69SHRI NIVAS PATEL

MAHAWLI PATEL
SC
UR   9 920805730 Female 03/02/2007 69PRIYA SAKET

MAHADEV SAKET
UR
UR  10 920805714 Female 20/09/2005 68KRITIKA PANDEY

SANDEEP PANDEY
UR
UR  11 920804394 Male 24/10/2006 68TARUNESH CHATURVEDI

AKHILESH CHATURVEDI
UR
UR  12 920806298 Male 24/02/2007 68HARSH DWIVEDI

KRISHNADHAR DWIVEDI
UR
UR  13 920804722 Male 10/08/2006 67VIKRAM GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
OBC
UR  14 920804879 Male 01/01/2007 67TANUJ KUMAR PATEL

TEERATH PRASAD PATEL
UR
UR  15 920803951 Male 15/01/2007 67ATHARV PANDEY

PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  16 920805426 Male 30/12/2007 67ADARSH MISHRA

SHIV SHANKAR MISHRA
SC
UR  17 920804831 Male 19/12/2005 66VISHAL PRAJAPATI

SHYAM SUNDAR PRAJAPATI
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UR
UR  18 920805992 Female 19/04/2006 66NAYNA SINGH BAGHEL

NAGESWAR SINGH
UR
UR  19 920804810 Female 10/09/2006 66PRIYA AGNIHOTRI

PRAMOD KUMAR  AGNIHOTRI
UR
UR  20 920805311 Male 04/10/2006 66ADARSH MISHRA

KRIPASHANKAR MISHRA
UR
UR  21 920803952 Male 30/12/2006 66SHASHWAT MISHRA

ANOOP MISHRA
UR
UR  22 920804729 Male 25/01/2007 66PRAWAR KUMAR PANDEY

MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  23 920804907 Female 15/05/2007 66REETI CHATURVEDI

GAYATRI PRASAD CHATURVEDI
UR
UR  24 920806021 Female 16/05/2007 66PALAK SINGH

GIRIJA SINGH
UR
UR  25 920804575 Male 11/08/2007 66HARSH GUPTA

BHAI LAL GUPTA
UR
UR  26 920806287 Male 01/10/2006 65SANDEEP DWIVEDI

ANAND PRAKASH DWIVEDI
UR
UR  27 920804583 Male 23/07/2007 65ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA

RAM SAGAR SHARMA
SC
UR  28 920805660 Male 15/08/2007 65VIKASH KUMAR SAKET

RAJESH KUMAR SAKET
UR
UR  29 920805433 Male 12/03/2008 65ABHAY KUMAR DWIVEDI

LAKHESHWARI PRASAD DWIVEDI
UR
UR  30 920805722 Female 06/01/2006 64SHASHI PRABHA MISHRA

MUKESH MISHRA
UR
UR  31 920805557 Male 23/01/2006 64DHRUV MISHRA

VINAY MISHRA
OBC
UR  32 920804124 Male 14/08/2006 64SHRIYANSH VISHWAKARMA

KAILASH PRASAD VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  33 920806352 Male 24/09/2006 64ADITYA PANDEY

DEVANAND PANDEY
UR
UR  34 920805636 Male 28/07/2007 64DIVAKAR PRASAD GAUTAM

GOVIND GAUTAM
UR
UR  35 920806072 Female 28/07/2007 64PURNIMA DWIVEDI

UPENDRA SHARMA
UR
UR  36 920804702 Female 10/10/2007 64SHALINI SINGH

KAMLESH SINGH
UR
UR  37 920805234 Male 15/03/2006 63AMAN MISHRA

BADRI PRASAD MISHRA
OBC
UR  38 920805901 Male 01/07/2006 63MANISH KUMAR KUSHWAHA

ANURUDDHA KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  39 920803847 Male 11/07/2006 63UTKARSH MISHRA

SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
UR
UR  40 920804440 Male 02/08/2006 63SHIVANSHU PRASAD PANDEY

ABHIMANYU KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  41 920804769 Male 19/08/2006 63RATNESH RAJAN TIWARI

ROHINI TIWARI
UR
UR  42 920804669 Male 01/02/2007 63AKARSH TIWARI

SUNIL TIWARI
OBC
UR  43 920805035 Male 11/02/2007 63YOGESH VISHWAKARMA

SAROJ VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  44 920805464 Male 29/10/2007 63CHAKRADHAR TIWARI

JITENDRA TIWARI
UR
UR  45 920804364 Female 01/01/2005 62RAINI TIWARI

DINKAR TIWARI
OBC
UR  46 920804372 Male 05/04/2005 62ROSHANLAL YADAV

BHURA YADAV
OBC
UR  47 920805552 Male 22/12/2005 62ANKIT VISHWAKARM

SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  48 920804035 Male 01/01/2006 62KSHITIJ KUMAR TIWARI

PUSHPRAJ KUAMR TIWARI
UR
UR  49 920805568 Female 14/01/2006 62RIYA TIWARI

SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI
OBC
UR  50 920804677 Male 18/04/2006 62MANAS BHURTIYA

GANGAMANI BHURTIYA
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OBC
UR  51 920804894 Female 30/06/2006 62BHAVANA PATEL

PRAVENDRA PATEL
OBC
UR  52 920805638 Male 07/08/2006 62SHIVENDRA JAYSWAL

MANOJ JAYSWAL
UR
UR  53 920806339 Male 12/08/2006 62ANSH SINGH BAGHEL

SANJAY SINGH BAGHEL
OBC
UR  54 920806314 Male 26/08/2006 62OMKAR PATEL

KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL
OBC
UR  55 920805686 Male 02/12/2006 62MANSOOR ALI

JALEEL BAKS
UR
UR  56 920804292 Male 17/03/2007 62UTKARSH TIWARI

GYANENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
UR
UR  57 920804621 Male 20/08/2005 61PRANSHU GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
UR
UR  58 920806278 Female 04/04/2006 61SAHARA TIWARI

RAVENDRA TIWARI
UR
UR  59 920806127 Male 07/06/2006 61AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

UMASHANKAR GUPTA
OBC
UR  60 920806020 Male 21/08/2006 61UPENDRA  BAIS

SHYAMBIHARI BAIS
OBC
UR  61 920806201 Male 08/10/2006 61RANJEET JAYSAL

HIRALAL JAYSWAL
UR
UR  62 920805239 Male 07/03/2007 61ANKUSH CHATURVEDI

RAJKUMAR CHATURVEDI
UR
UR  63 920803718 Male 12/03/2007 61SATYADEV PANDEY

AMRESH KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR  64 920804303 Female 01/06/2007 61SHRUTI TRIPATHI

DINANATH TRIPATHI
ST
UR  65 920805740 Female 01/01/2005 60NEHA SINGH

MUKESH SINGH MARABI
UR
UR  66 920805932 Female 15/10/2005 60DIVYA TIWARI

NAGENDRA TIWARI
UR
UR  67 920804717 Male 28/04/2006 60HARSHIT SHUKLA

SANTOSH SHUKLA
UR
UR  68 920806380 Male 05/08/2006 60ARPIT KUMAR MISHRA

GANESH PRASAD MISHRA
OBC
UR  69 920804645 Male 24/08/2006 60ARPIT JAYSWAL

RAJRAKHAN JAYSWAL
OBC
UR  70 920806281 Male 23/09/2006 60AMIT SAHU

MAHAPRASAD SAHU
UR
UR  71 920805101 Male 17/11/2006 60KARTIKEY MISHRA

MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA
OBC
UR  72 920806221 Male 04/02/2007 60SAURABH VISHWAKARMA

VINOD VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  73 920804276 Male 17/02/2007 60SWAPNIL MISHRA

GYANENDRA MISHRA
UR
UR  74 920804150 Male 24/08/2007 60PARTH SINGH

VINOD SINGH
OBC
UR  75 920806378 Male 25/08/2007 60MD RAISH

MD SAGEER
UR
UR  76 920804225 Male 06/12/2007 60KARTIKEY SINGH

PUSHPRAJ SINGH
UR
UR  77 920804083 Male 24/07/2008 60NAVNEET DWIVEDI

DINESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  78 920805548 Male 04/08/2005 59CHANDAN SONI

YAGYASEN SONI
UR
UR  79 920806218 Female 26/05/2006 59SRISHTI SUKLA

PRABHAT KUMAR SHUKLA
UR
UR  80 920805511 Female 05/09/2006 59VAISHNAVI MISHRA

DHARMENDRA NATH MISHRA
OBC
UR  81 920804625 Male 13/10/2006 59SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV

RAMKARAN YADAV
OBC
UR  82 920804562 Male 01/01/2007 59PRADUM PATEL

ASHOK PATEL
OBC
UR  83 920804842 Female 04/04/2007 59RAMNARESH SAHU

RAJBHAN SAHU
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UR
UR  84 920805042 Male 20/05/2007 59MAYANK KUMAR DWIVEDI

MUNENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI
SC
UR  85 920804253 Male 02/06/2007 59RASHMIT CHANDELKAR

ASHOK CHANDELKAR
UR
UR  86 920805021 Female 15/06/2007 59ANJALI MISHRA

GANESH KUMAR MISHRA
UR
UR  87 920804525 Male 05/10/2007 59SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

YUVRAJ SINGH
UR
UR  88 920806254 Male 15/10/2007 59AJEET DUBEY

ONKAR NATH DUBEY
UR
UR  89 920806115 Female 05/12/2007 59DIVYA DWIVEDI

SURENDRA DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  90 920805583 Male 12/03/2005 58SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

GANESH YADAV
SC
UR  91 920805726 Male 10/06/2005 58MUKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARI

RAM KHELAWAN SAKET
UR
UR  92 920806373 Male 18/08/2005 58DHRUV KUMAR DWIVEDI

RAMANAND DWIVEDI
UR
UR  93 920807015 Male 21/11/2005 58OMKAR GUPTA

JAY PRAKASH GUPTA
OBC
UR  94 920803933 Male 02/02/2006 58PRAVIN KUMAR YADAV

NAGENDRA YADAV
OBC
UR  95 920805942 Female 12/04/2006 58NEHA SINGH

SHIV SHANKAR SINGH
OBC
UR  96 920804369 Female 16/05/2006 58DIVYA SINGH

NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL
UR
UR  97 920805659 Female 22/07/2006 58VINEETA DWIVEDI

SHESHMANI DWIVEDI
UR
UR  98 920804336 Male 23/07/2006 58SHIVANSH AGNIHOTRI

MAHESH PRASAD AGNIHOTRI
UR
UR  99 920805576 Female 12/10/2006 58NARAYANI SHUKLA

CHANDRA KISHOR SHUKLA
OBC
UR 100 920806080 Male 20/01/2007 58SACHIN JAYSWAL

SURENDRA JAYSWAL
OBC
UR 101 920806081 Male 16/07/2007 58ADITYA YADAV

SIYARAM SINGH YADAV

Total Candidate :- 101
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920606715 Male 26/04/2007 48ANIKET YADAV

RAJESH YADAV
OBC
OBC   2 920607193 Male 01/01/2004 47AASHIK

SHIVKUMAR
OBC
OBC   3 920606499 Male 02/06/2005 47ABHINAY YADAV

BIRENDRA YADAV
OBC
OBC   4 920607039 Male 01/01/2006 47MANGAL SINGH LODHI

RAMDEEN LODHI
OBC
OBC   5 920606521 Female 02/02/2006 47VARSHA YADAV

RAMKISHOR
OBC
OBC   6 920606109 Male 04/03/2006 47ANMOL KUSHWAHA

RAMNATH KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC   7 920606115 Male 26/03/2006 47GORISHANKAR CHAURASIYA

DINESH KUMAR
OBC
OBC   8 920606251 Male 04/06/2006 47SOHIT RAJPOOT

KEHAR SINGH
OBC
OBC   9 920607363 Female 19/06/2006 47DEEPA KUSHWAHA

JALAM KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  10 920606697 Female 23/08/2006 47ANJALI RATHOR

PUNEET RATHOR
OBC
OBC  11 920606270 Male 29/08/2006 47ABHISHEK SEN

RAJESH SEN
OBC
OBC  12 920606659 Female 01/01/2007 47KHUSHBU RAIKWAR

MULACHANDRA RAIKWAR
OBC
OBC  13 920606244 Female 05/02/2007 47SHIVANI RAJAK

BAIJNATH RAJAK
OBC
OBC  14 920607498 Female 13/02/2007 47UJALA YADAV

PRAMOD YADAV
OBC
OBC  15 920606702 Male 04/04/2007 47ANURUDDH YADAV

NARENDRA YADAV
OBC
OBC  16 920607252 Male 01/06/2007 47RADHESHYAM LODHI

BALCHANDRA LODHI
OBC
OBC  17 920607451 Female 09/06/2007 47DEEPALI VISHWAKARMA

RAMLAL VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  18 920607392 Male 15/07/2005 46RISHI SINGH YADAV

GOVINDRA SINGH YADAV
OBC
OBC  19 920606517 Female 01/01/2006 46ASTHA RAJAK

RAJKUMAR RAJAK
OBC
OBC  20 920606787 Male 01/01/2006 46DEEPAK SEN

HARISHCHANDRA SEN
OBC
OBC  21 920606926 Male 01/01/2006 46SHIVAM RAJPOOT

INDAR
OBC
OBC  22 920606044 Male 14/01/2006 46TILAK PAL

HARIRAM PAL
OBC
OBC  23 920607153 Male 06/03/2006 46RAHUL LODHI

RAMESH LODHI
OBC
OBC  24 920606589 Male 20/05/2006 46DAMODAR SINGH RAJPOOT

RAMESH
OBC
OBC  25 920606577 Female 10/06/2006 46RAKSHA DEVI YADAV

JAYRAM
OBC
OBC  26 920607475 Female 08/01/2007 46KHUSHI YADAV

MALKHAN YADAV
OBC
OBC  27 920606960 Female 14/01/2007 46SUHANI VISHWAKARMA

DHANEERAM VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  28 920606752 Female 19/03/2007 46DROPTI KUSHWAHA

RATIRAM
OBC
OBC  29 920607222 Female 29/04/2008 46SNEHA SAHU

SANTOSH SAHU
OBC
OBC  30 920606621 Male 06/02/2005 45NEERAJ RAIKWAR

RAMKISHAN
OBC
OBC  31 920606511 Male 16/03/2005 45DIVYANSH

DHARMEDRA
OBC
OBC  32 920607004 Male 16/01/2006 45RISHABH KUMAR YADAV

SURENDRA SINGH YADAV
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OBC
OBC  33 920607455 Female 24/01/2006 45SNEHA KORI

HEERALAL KORI
OBC
OBC  34 920606410 Male 31/08/2006 45SHAHRUKH KHAN

RAJJAK KHAN

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920607340 Male 11/06/2007 48SHAILENDRA AHIRWAR

BALDEV AHIRWAR
SC
SC   2 920607062 Male 15/06/2007 48SOORAJ KUMAR AHIRWAR

JAGDEESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC   3 920606904 Male 26/06/2007 48AMAN AHIRWAR

KANHAIYA LAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC   4 920606236 Female 30/01/2005 47SONAM AHIRWAR

HARISH CHANDRA AHIRWAR
SC
SC   5 920607365 Male 04/06/2005 47PUSHPENDRA AHIRWAR

NANDLAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC   6 920607453 Male 04/06/2005 47RAJENDRA AHIRWAR

BABLOO AHIRWAR
SC
SC   7 920606059 Male 07/01/2006 47SHIVAM AHIRWAR

MUKESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC   8 920607150 Female 07/02/2006 47RASHMI CHADAR

PARMANAND CHADAR
SC
SC   9 920607431 Male 01/03/2006 47SANJAY AHIRWAR

KAMLESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  10 920606397 Male 09/04/2006 47DEVESH AHIRWAR

LAKHAN
SC
SC  11 920606615 Male 07/06/2006 47ABDHESH AHIRWAR

RAJARAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  12 920607474 Male 14/06/2006 47GOVINDDAS AHIRWAR

MUNNALAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  13 920606641 Male 01/07/2006 47ANKIT KUMAR AHIRWAR

RAMKISHAN AHIRWAR
SC
SC  14 920606743 Male 01/11/2006 47RITESH PRAJAPATI

PREMCHANDRA KUMHAR
SC
SC  15 920607262 Male 24/04/2007 47SATYAM SHIVAM SUNHARE

RAMKISHOR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  16 920606951 Male 16/04/2005 46KRISHNAKANT PRAJAPATI

NANDRAM PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  17 920606091 Male 30/04/2005 46ANURAG RAI

HARISH CHANDRA
SC
SC  18 920606864 Female 01/07/2005 46NANDANI AHIRWAR

KHUNNI LAL
SC
SC  19 920606850 Male 01/01/2006 46PRADEEP BHARTI

DHARM DAS AHIRWAR
SC
SC  20 920606222 Male 20/02/2006 46JAYDEV PRAJAPATI

DEVENDRA
SC
SC  21 920606457 Male 30/07/2006 46SHIVRAJ PRAJAPATI

RAMESH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  22 920606367 Female 20/09/2006 46PRATIKSHA AHIRWAR

BABULAL
SC
SC  23 920607282 Female 20/05/2007 46SAPNA KUMHAR

RAMESH KUMHAR
SC
SC  24 920606791 Male 10/06/2007 46SATEESH KUMAR AHIRWAR

VINOD KUMAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  25 920606226 Female 01/07/2007 46RUBI AHIRWAR

HARPRASAD AHIRWAR
SC
SC  26 920606707 Male 09/07/2007 46DEEPAK AHIRWAR

MOTILAL
SC
SC  27 920607220 Male 06/06/2006 45VIKASH PRAJAPATI

CHIRANJI LAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  28 920607381 Male 06/06/2006 45PRASHANT RAI

VINOD ROY
SC
SC  29 920606915 Male 25/10/2006 45VISHAI AHIRWAR

RAMSHU
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SC
SC  30 920607504 Male 01/12/2006 45SHIVAM KHANGAR

.RAJU
SC
SC  31 920607255 Male 18/02/2007 45BOBY AHIRWAR

JAGDEESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  32 920607158 Male 10/04/2007 45NEERAJ AHIRWAR

KASHI RAM
SC
SC  33 920607402 Female 31/12/2005 44ABHA KUMHAR

MAHENDRA KUMHAR
SC
SC  34 920606349 Female 01/01/2006 44VAISHALI KUMHAR

GOVIND DAS KUMHAR
SC
SC  35 920606381 Male 20/04/2006 44JEEVAN PRAJAPATI

RATIRAM
SC
SC  36 920607208 Male 18/05/2006 44VIKKI AHIRWAR

BHAJANLAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  37 920606322 Male 03/07/2006 44NARESH PRAJAPATI

NARAYAN DAS PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  38 920606761 Male 18/07/2006 44ANIL AHIRWAR

BIHARI LAL
SC
SC  39 920606534 Male 14/09/2006 44ANAND KUMAR AHIRWAR

DINESH
SC
SC  40 920606902 Male 01/06/2004 43RAVI AHIRWAR

HARIRAM
SC
SC  41 920607406 Male 15/07/2005 43RAJENDRA AHIRWAR

SULTAN
SC
SC  42 920606208 Male 03/01/2006 43ANIL AHIRWAR

BHIKAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  43 920606123 Male 27/04/2006 43ANKESH AHIRWAR

PANNALAL
SC
SC  44 920606660 Female 22/06/2006 43VARSHA PRAJAPATI

BABU LAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  45 920606747 Female 08/08/2006 43NENCY PRAJAPATI

BALKISHAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  46 920607001 Male 10/08/2006 43ASHISH KUMAR AHIRWAR

PRABHUDAYAL AHIRWAR
SC
SC  47 920607032 Female 21/09/2006 43HARSHITA PRAJAPATI

RAMPAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  48 920607238 Male 18/03/2007 43SHELENDRA PRAJAPATI

RAKESH PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  49 920607310 Male 09/05/2007 43ARUN CHADHAR

HARI RAM CHADHAR
SC
SC  50 920607295 Male 20/05/2007 43SACHENDRA AHIRAWAR

MUKESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  51 920606604 Female 14/10/2007 43NEHA DEVI AHIRWAR

RAMKISHAN AHIRWAR
SC
SC  52 920606731 Male 04/06/2004 42SUNIL AHIRVAR

HALKAI AHIRVAR
SC
SC  53 920606102 Male 01/01/2006 42KRISHNA KUMAR AHIRWAR

HARIMOHAN AHIRWAR
SC
SC  54 920607175 Male 11/01/2006 42DEEPAK AHIRWAR

RAMESH
SC
SC  55 920606855 Female 10/05/2006 42MOHNI AHIRWAR

BAIJNATH AHIRWAR

Total Candidate :- 55
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920606518 Male 01/01/2006 41AMAR ADIVASI

LALLE ADIVASI
ST
ST   2 920606542 Male 22/07/2006 41MAUSAM MAJHI

KHEMRAJ MAJHI
ST
ST   3 920607195 Male 05/09/2006 40ANURAG SOUNR

SHREERAM
ST
ST   4 920606861 Male 15/05/2005 39SANJEEV SOUR

KAMLOO SOUR
ST
ST   5 920607391 Male 08/12/2006 38ROHIT SOUR

HARIKISHAN
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ST
ST   6 920606892 Male 04/03/2006 37PAVAN SAUR

RAMPRASAD
ST
ST   7 920607320 Male 10/07/2006 34PANKAJ SOUR

PAWAN SOUR

Total Candidate :- 7
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920607015 Female 11/04/2006 70RHYTHM GUPTA

UDAY KUMAR GUPTA
UR
UR   2 920607236 Male 04/12/2007 68PIYUSH RICHHARIYA

DINESH KUMAR RICHHARIYA
SC
UR   3 920606509 Male 12/10/2003 67HARGOVIND AHIRWAR

SUKHRAJ AHIRWAR
OBC
UR   4 920607307 Male 03/07/2006 66PUSHPENDAR NAI

BHAGIRATH NAI
OBC
UR   5 920606821 Male 14/12/2006 66ADITYA SINGH LODHI

PARAM LAL LODHI
OBC
UR   6 920606806 Male 19/12/2005 65RISHIT SAHU

DINESH KUMAR SAHU
UR
UR   7 920606986 Female 26/09/2006 65ANYA JAIN

AVINASH JAIN
OBC
UR   8 920606481 Male 15/04/2004 64AJAY SINGH LODHI

PUSHPENDRA LODHI
UR
UR   9 920607246 Male 23/10/2005 62ABHINENDRA TIWARI

ANAND TIWARI
UR
UR  10 920607132 Male 03/12/2006 62SARANSH GUPTA

RAJESH GUPTA
OBC
UR  11 920606032 Male 04/07/2006 60MANGAL RAJPOOT

SUKHDEEN RAJPOOT
SC
UR  12 920606536 Male 20/02/2006 59ASHISH AHIRWAR

JAGBHAN AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  13 920606535 Female 22/06/2006 59AARTI KUSHWAHA

BRAJLAL KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  14 920607271 Male 01/01/2002 58ASHOK KUSHWAHA

PARAM LAL KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  15 920605061 Male 05/03/2004 58MAYANK PRATAP SINGH SURYWANSHI

ANIL KUMAR AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  16 920606382 Male 06/09/2004 58VIVEK SAHU

MOTILAL SAHU
SC
UR  17 920606383 Male 01/07/2006 58NARESH KUMAR AHIRWAR

TULSIRAM AHIRWAR
SC
UR  18 920606454 Male 09/08/2006 58GOPAL KRISHNA KUMHAR

ACHCHHE LAL KUMHAR
SC
UR  19 920606290 Male 01/03/2007 58DEEPU AHIRWAR

PREETAM AHIRWAR
SC
UR  20 920606151 Male 05/02/2005 57HARDEEP AHIRWAR

JOGINDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  21 920606225 Male 23/12/2005 57ASHU RAIKWAR

BRAJESH RAIKWAR
SC
UR  22 920606622 Female 10/07/2006 57BHUMIKA DUNARYA(KORI)

KRISHNA GOPAL KORI
OBC
UR  23 920606497 Male 05/03/2007 57RAVINDRA PAL

RAMBAGAS PAL
OBC
UR  24 920607482 Male 08/10/2007 57ANUPAM YADAV

RAM PRAKASH YADAV
OBC
UR  25 920606605 Male 01/01/2005 56RAMESH LODHI

RAMKUMAR RAJPOOT
SC
UR  26 920607131 Female 20/06/2005 56SNEHA KORI

RAMSEVAK KORI
UR
UR  27 920606883 Male 30/08/2005 56HARSH RICHHARIYA

SUSHIL RICHHARIYA
SC
UR  28 920606600 Female 20/04/2006 56SHIVANI AHIRWAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  29 920606057 Male 10/07/2006 56ABHISHEK YADAV

MUKESH
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SC
UR  30 920606293 Male 10/08/2006 56RUPENDRA AHIRWAR

RAMDAS AHIRWAR
UR
UR  31 920607500 Male 04/01/2007 56ANURUDH ADAJRIYA

RAMNARAYAN
OBC
UR  32 920607447 Male 30/01/2007 56ATUL YADAV

RAHISH PRASAD
UR
UR  33 920606708 Female 29/04/2006 55VASHUNDHARA KATARE

SHIVNARAYAN KATARE
SC
UR  34 920606721 Male 18/06/2006 55RAJ SINGH MORY

VIJAY AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  35 920606642 Female 10/09/2006 55SARASWATI LODHI

PARAMLAL
OBC
UR  36 920606195 Female 15/09/2006 55CHHAYA RAJPOOT

RAJENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT
OBC
UR  37 920607501 Male 07/11/2006 55MANISH KUSHWAHA

DHEERAJ PRASAD
ST
UR  38 920606819 Female 06/01/2007 55SANDHYA GOUND

BALRAM GOUND
SC
UR  39 920607134 Female 09/02/2007 55SHIVANI DEVI AHIRWAR

TULSIDAS
UR
UR  40 920607468 Male 25/05/2007 55ARCHIT BAJPAI

MANEESH
SC
UR  41 920607201 Female 15/08/2007 55ESHWARI AHIRWAR

PHOOLCHANDRA
UR
UR  42 920606359 Male 22/08/2007 55DHRUV PANDEY

ASHISH PANDEY
SC
UR  43 920607463 Male 17/06/2005 54KRISHN KUMAR AHIRWAR

RATAN LAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  44 920607200 Male 05/07/2005 54ANKESH PAL

ACHCHHE LAL PAL
ST
UR  45 920607237 Male 23/10/2005 54ROHIT SOUR

RAJU SOUR
SC
UR  46 920606443 Male 01/03/2006 54SATYAM AHIRWAR

RAMESH AHIRWAR
SC
UR  47 920607473 Male 09/04/2006 54PANKAJ BARAR

KHUMAN
OBC
UR  48 920607199 Male 04/05/2006 54AZAD SINGH GHOSH

RAMRAJA SINGH GHOSH
UR
UR  49 920606211 Female 08/10/2006 54KEVLI JAIN

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN
SC
UR  50 920606998 Male 30/10/2006 54GOVIND AHIRWAR

AJUDDI AHIRWAR
UR
UR  51 920606172 Female 26/11/2006 54BHAVNA JAIN

BRAJESH KUMAR JAIN
OBC
UR  52 920606728 Female 21/08/2004 53SAKSHI SINGH LODHI

BIHARI LAL LODHI
SC
UR  53 920606095 Female 14/01/2005 53SALOUNI KOREE

POORAN KOREE
ST
UR  54 920606596 Male 30/01/2006 53OM PRAKASH SOUR

RAMDAS SOUR
UR
UR  55 920607425 Male 30/06/2006 53KARTAVY JAIN

BIPIN JAIN
OBC
UR  56 920606556 Male 06/07/2006 53ANKIT RAIKWAR

BRIJESH RAIKWAR
SC
UR  57 920606379 Female 11/08/2006 53SANDHYA AHIRWAR

LAXMINARAYAN
SC
UR  58 920607478 Male 25/08/2006 53LOVEKUSH AHIRWAR

BRAJESH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  59 920607408 Male 24/09/2006 53VIKASH YADAV

AMAR SINGH YADAV
UR
UR  60 920607360 Male 05/10/2006 53YUVRAJ SINGH BUNDELA

SHANKAR SINGH BUNDELA
OBC
UR  61 920606429 Male 06/11/2006 53DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAIKWAR

DEVI PRASAD RAIKWAR
OBC
UR  62 920606327 Male 11/11/2006 53NEETESH RAI

ASHARAM
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OBC
UR  63 920606674 Male 26/12/2006 53RATNESH RAI

BRAJNANDAN RAI
OBC
UR  64 920606084 Male 08/01/2007 53RITIK SAHU

RAJESH KUMAR SAHU
OBC
UR  65 920606829 Female 22/02/2007 53ANURADHA YADAV

SIYARAM YADAV
OBC
UR  66 920606098 Male 05/03/2007 53ANIKET SAHU

PRAMOD SAHU
UR
UR  67 920606616 Male 12/04/2007 53PRATHVIRAJ TIVARI

LAXMIPRASAD TIVARI
OBC
UR  68 920606130 Male 09/08/2007 53RAJ SONI

SHIVNARAYAN SONI
SC
UR  69 920606606 Male 05/05/2006 52DEEPAK BHARTI

ARVIND BHARTI
SC
UR  70 920606129 Female 06/06/2006 52MANJU BHARTI

JAY PRAKASH AHIRWAR
SC
UR  71 920607174 Male 11/06/2006 52MATADEEN AHIRWAR

RAMKRAPAL
UR
UR  72 920606559 Male 22/06/2006 52ADARSH PARMAR

RAJEEV BHADUR
SC
UR  73 920606291 Female 19/09/2006 52ANAMIKA AHIRWAR

ASHARAM AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  74 920606384 Male 29/09/2006 52SHIVAM KUSHWAHA

RAMDAYAL KUSHWAHA
OBC
UR  75 920607143 Male 11/04/2007 52SHYAM KUSHWAHA

JASRATH
OBC
UR  76 920607089 Male 20/08/2007 52VISHVJEET YADAV

RAMESHWAR YADAV
UR
UR  77 920606258 Male 30/08/2007 52NAMAN SAXENA

RAM PRAKASH SAXENA
SC
UR  78 920606856 Male 30/05/2005 51RAJBAHADUR AHIRWAR

PREMLAL AHIRWAR
SC
UR  79 920607129 Male 10/09/2005 51SURAJ AHIRWAR

RAMSEVAK AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  80 920606073 Male 22/09/2005 51AMIT GIRI GOSWAMI

DINESH GIRI GOSWAMI
OBC
UR  81 920607520 Male 25/12/2005 51ROHIT CHOURASIYA

MAHESH CHOURASIYA
SC
UR  82 920607223 Male 01/04/2006 51MAHESH AHIRWAR

LAXMAN AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  83 920606756 Male 02/04/2006 51KRISHANPAL VISHWAKARMA

KRISHANKANT VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  84 920606188 Male 21/05/2006 51RAM CHATURVEDI

PRADEEP KUMAR
OBC
UR  85 920606113 Female 02/07/2006 51MAMTA KUSHWAHA

CHANDU KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  86 920606632 Male 22/11/2006 51ARYAN SUMAN

RAMSEVAK SUMAN
OBC
UR  87 920606515 Female 29/12/2006 51NIDHI LODHI

BALMUKUND LODHI
OBC
UR  88 920607030 Male 18/01/2007 51DEEPESH KUSHWAHA

LAKHAN LAL KUSHWAHA
SC
UR  89 920606134 Female 13/03/2007 51SHRADDHA AHIRWAR

BHUMANIDAS AHIRWAR
SC
UR  90 920606076 Male 02/06/2007 51AYUSH BHASKAR

MAHENDRA AHIRWAR
SC
UR  91 920607036 Female 14/06/2007 51KARISHMA AHIRWAR

DIPCHANDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  92 920607516 Male 30/06/2007 51SAURABH KEWAT

BHAGVANDAS KEWAT
UR
UR  93 920607428 Male 21/07/2007 51PRAVEEN SHUKLA

MAHESH KUMAR SHUKLA
SC
UR  94 920606343 Male 09/09/2000 50ANSHUL CHADAR

PURAN LAL CHADAR
SC
UR  95 920606980 Female 15/10/2004 50RITA ARYA

HARNARAYAN SUTRAKAR
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SC
UR  96 920607215 Male 10/01/2005 50VIJAY AHIRWAR

PYARE LAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  97 920607087 Male 11/12/2005 50CHANDRABHAN LODHI

BALAK DAS LODHI
OBC
UR  98 920607012 Female 08/06/2006 50SHIVANI YADAV

KARAN SINGH
SC
UR  99 920606625 Male 20/06/2006 50SUMIT PRAJAPATI

RAMADHEEN PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 100 920607512 Male 29/06/2006 50ABHINAY SINGH YADAV

PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV
OBC
UR 101 920607122 Female 10/10/2006 50CHHAYA DEVI YADAV

RADHACHARAN
OBC
UR 102 920607471 Female 09/11/2006 50ASANA DEVI YADAV

SANJIV
SC
UR 103 920607483 Female 05/12/2006 50CHHAYA AHIRWAR

KALICHARAN AHIRWAR
SC
UR 104 920607268 Male 09/12/2006 50ABHISHEK AHIRWAR

BALKISHAN AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 105 920606780 Male 19/07/2007 50MAYANK CHAURASIYA

SUNIL CHAURASIYA
OBC
UR 106 920606279 Male 19/11/2008 50SIDHDARTH CHAURASIYA

SANTOSH KUMAR CHAURASIYA
SC
UR 107 920607311 Female 15/01/2005 49GAYATRI AHIRWAR

SARMAN LAL AHIRWAR
SC
UR 108 920607506 Male 22/04/2005 49PRINCE PRAJAPATI

OM PRAKASH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 109 920606303 Male 08/09/2005 49NITIN SAHU

GOVIND
SC
UR 110 920606932 Male 13/10/2005 49AJAY CHADHAR

HARI RAM CHADHAR
SC
UR 111 920607109 Male 01/01/2006 49KARTIKEY AHIRWAR

AKHILESH
SC
UR 112 920607084 Male 02/04/2006 49DEEPCHANDRA AHIRWAR

ANAND AHIRWAR
SC
UR 113 920606332 Male 01/06/2006 49ANUJ AHIRWAR

MOJILAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 114 920607361 Male 10/07/2006 49MANVENDRA YADAV

SEETARAM
OBC
UR 115 920606153 Male 15/07/2006 49SUNDARAM RAJPOOT

SHRIPAT RAJPOOT
SC
UR 116 920607103 Male 25/07/2006 49HEMANT AHIRWAR

KAILASH
SC
UR 117 920606353 Male 08/08/2006 49AJAY KUMHAR

DYARAM KUMHAR
SC
UR 118 920606757 Male 04/10/2006 49PRASHANT RAI

KAMLAPAT RAI
SC
UR 119 920606191 Male 01/02/2007 49SAURABH PRAJAPATI

HARPRASAD PRAJAPATI
SC
UR 120 920607179 Male 10/03/2007 49PAVN CHADAR

NANDRAM CHADAR
OBC
UR 121 920606136 Female 27/03/2007 49ESHAV BANO

SAKIR KHAN
OBC
UR 122 920607068 Male 16/04/2007 49DHARMENDRA LODHI

AMAN LODHI
OBC
UR 123 920607090 Male 24/08/2007 49SHIVAM YADAV

HARPRASAD YADAV
SC
UR 124 920606557 Female 18/10/2007 49PRATIKSHA SUMAN

LAXMAN PRASAD SUMAN
OBC
UR 125 920606537 Female 01/01/2005 48SHIVI YADAV

RAJESH YADAV
OBC
UR 126 920607002 Male 05/06/2005 48MAHENDRA PATEL

BABU LAL PATEL
OBC
UR 127 920606523 Female 15/07/2005 48HEMLATA PAL

SATEESH
OBC
UR 128 920606541 Male 05/09/2005 48RAJENDRA PAL

TULARAM PAL
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OBC
UR 129 920607399 Male 27/11/2005 48PRAHALAD RAIKWAR

KISHORI LAL RAIKWAR
SC
UR 130 920607049 Female 28/12/2005 48ROSHNI PRAJAPATI

RAKESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 131 920607305 Male 04/04/2006 48AJEET SINGH GHOSH

RAGHVENDRA SINGH GHOSH
SC
UR 132 920606200 Male 25/05/2006 48JITENDRA KUMHAR

BHAGIRATH KUMHAR
OBC
UR 133 920607157 Male 05/06/2006 48SONAL SINGH GHOSH

PAPPU SINGH GHOSH
OBC
UR 134 920606103 Male 10/07/2006 48SHIVAM YADAV

MANOHAR YADAV
OBC
UR 135 920606653 Male 08/08/2006 48SONU PAL

KAILASH PAL
OBC
UR 136 920606700 Male 25/09/2006 48RAJNEESH VISHWAKARMA

KOMAL PRASAD
UR
UR 137 920606256 Male 27/10/2006 48ANKIT NAYAK

ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK
SC
UR 138 920606165 Male 27/12/2006 48ASHISH AHIRWAR

BEERENDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR 139 920607419 Female 31/12/2006 48ANUSHKA YADAV

SUBODH YADAV

Total Candidate :- 139
Grand Total Candidate :- 235
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

ST
ST   1 920210770 Male 18/06/2007 37HARSHIT

SAJJAN SINGH
EH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920211826 Female 23/04/2006 52ARPITA KUMAWAT

MUKESH KUMAWAT
OBC
OBC   2 920210393 Male 20/06/2006 52DAKSH KHALOTIYA

SANJAY KHALOTIYA
OBC
OBC   3 920210210 Female 19/03/2007 52VANDANA MEHTA

MUKESH
OBC
OBC   4 920210789 Male 26/03/2007 52JAYESH PARMAR

LALIT PARMAR
OBC
OBC   5 920210899 Male 08/03/2008 52AMAN DHAKAD

BHAGVAN SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
OBC   6 920211707 Female 17/10/2005 51ARPITHA SHRIWAS

DHAMENDRA SHRIWAS
OBC
OBC   7 920211896 Male 01/12/2005 51ANISH MULTANI

ASHRAF MULTANI
OBC
OBC   8 920211949 Female 27/03/2006 51GAYATRI TAILOR

MAHESH TAILOR
OBC
OBC   9 920211910 Male 19/06/2006 51GYANESH ANJANA

SHYAM ANJANA
OBC
OBC  10 920211778 Male 09/07/2007 51LOKESH ATOLIYA

JAGDISH ATOLIYA
OBC
OBC  11 920210191 Female 17/03/2008 51KUMKUM

NARSINGH LALJI
OBC
OBC  12 920210265 Male 30/08/2002 50VIKAS

MADAN GURJAR
OBC
OBC  13 920210878 Female 06/06/2005 50NIDHI YADAV

RANJEET
OBC
OBC  14 920210687 Female 13/07/2005 50PURVI LASHKARI

ARJUN LASHKARI
OBC
OBC  15 920210926 Male 07/09/2005 50AYAN MANSURI

ANWAR MANSURI
OBC
OBC  16 920211365 Female 05/01/2006 50NEHA MALI

BHERULAL MALI
OBC
OBC  17 920212229 Male 01/03/2006 50DIVYANSHU KASERA

DINESH KASERA
OBC
OBC  18 920210427 Male 04/03/2006 50RAJPAAL AANJANA

DASHARATH SINGH AANJANA
OBC
OBC  19 920211092 Male 10/03/2006 50SUMIT SAGITRA

ARJUN SAGITRA
OBC
OBC  20 920212286 Female 19/03/2006 50RITISHA GEHALOT

JAMANAPRASAD
OBC
OBC  21 920211663 Male 08/08/2006 50YOGESH CHAWDA

SURESH CHAWDA
OBC
OBC  22 920210208 Female 18/10/2006 50AVISHKA PARMAR

RAJENDRA PARMAR
OBC
OBC  23 920210600 Male 23/10/2006 50SHASHWAT NAMDEV

AJAY KUMAR NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  24 920212120 Male 09/07/2007 50LOKENDR ATOLIYA

JAGDISHA ATOLIYA
OBC
OBC  25 920211975 Male 06/08/2007 50MOHMMAD IRSAD

IQBAL KHA
OBC
OBC  26 920211582 Female 26/01/2006 49MUSKAN PAL

SIYA SHARAN PAL
OBC
OBC  27 920210248 Male 11/02/2006 49HARSH PRAJAPATI

MAHESH PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  28 920210869 Female 24/05/2006 49NITYA MORYA

RAMPRAKASH MORYA
OBC
OBC  29 920210602 Male 14/10/2006 49GOURAV JAISWAL

SANTOSH JAISWAL
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OBC
OBC  30 920211548 Male 23/10/2006 49SARTHAK NAMDEV

AJAY KUMAR NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  31 920210931 Female 25/11/2006 49MITALI CHOUHAN

SANJAY CHOUHAN
OBC
OBC  32 920211348 Female 15/12/2006 49NABIYA QURESHI

KHALIL AHMED QURESHI
OBC
OBC  33 920210269 Female 15/01/2007 49SWASTIKA SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
OBC
OBC  34 920211418 Male 28/01/2007 49ANUJ NAGARIYA

MANOJ NAGARIYA

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920211253 Male 01/06/2006 52NAKUL YADAV

AJAY YADAV
SC
SC   2 920211311 Male 26/09/2006 52RAJ BADGOTYA

RAKESH BADGOTYA
SC
SC   3 920212076 Female 26/09/2006 52THNUSHKA BAGORIYA

BRAJMOHAN BAGORIYA
SC
SC   4 920211857 Male 15/02/2008 52JUGAL KISHOR

JAGDISH CHNDRA
SC
SC   5 920203104 Male 27/02/2005 51UDAY GANGOLIYA

HARI GANGOLIYA
SC
SC   6 920210522 Male 16/08/2005 51YASH GOME

BHARAT
SC
SC   7 920210726 Male 07/09/2005 51VISHAL

TOFAN
SC
SC   8 920210741 Female 10/11/2005 51PAYAL SISODIYA

SIDDHNATH
SC
SC   9 920211876 Male 24/11/2005 51PRASHANT JATVIYA

VISHVAMBHAR JATVIYA
SC
SC  10 920210562 Male 28/11/2005 51ROHAN SOLANKI

MUKESH SOLANKI
SC
SC  11 920211143 Female 20/03/2006 51NANDINI TILVE

OM PRAKASH TILVE
SC
SC  12 920211239 Male 10/08/2006 51SHUBHAM PARMAR

DAYARAM PARMAR
SC
SC  13 920210403 Female 30/05/2007 51DIVYA CHOUHAN

MOHAN CHOUHAN
SC
SC  14 920210893 Male 19/11/2007 51NIRAJ SRYABANSI

SANTOSH KUMAR
SC
SC  15 920212232 Male 05/02/2008 51DHIRAJ SINGH SONGAR

DULE SINGH
SC
SC  16 920210732 Male 01/01/2005 50SUNIL

RAMCHANDRA
SC
SC  17 920210846 Male 11/09/2005 50VIKAS

ISHWAR LAL MALVIYA
SC
SC  18 920210280 Female 19/02/2006 50RUCHIKA DHAVGAY

SANJAY RAO
SC
SC  19 920211063 Female 29/03/2006 50DEEPA

DINESH
SC
SC  20 920211260 Female 09/04/2006 50MISHIKA CHOUHAN

ANOOP CHOUHAN
SC
SC  21 920212054 Male 16/06/2006 50ROSHAN

MUKESH
SC
SC  22 920212118 Female 20/07/2006 50VANDANA NAVRANG

BHARAT SINGH
SC
SC  23 920212176 Female 30/08/2006 50RITIKA JATWA

NARENDRA JATWA
SC
SC  24 920211690 Male 21/09/2006 50MAYANK SURYAWANSHI

PREM SURYAWANSHI
SC
SC  25 920211025 Female 25/09/2006 50RAMPRASAD

NARAYAN
SC
SC  26 920210985 Male 16/03/2007 50SUNIL SOLANKI

BHAGWAN SINGH SOLANKI
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SC
SC  27 920210606 Female 14/08/2007 50SANCHI SURYAWANSHI

GYANESHWAR SURYAWANSHI
SC
SC  28 920403956 Male 05/06/2005 49SHIVRAJ

RADHESHYAM
SC
SC  29 920210598 Male 07/09/2005 49ROSHAN BAROD

RAMESH CHANDRA BAROD
SC
SC  30 920210384 Female 10/11/2005 49MAHI LODWAL

RAJESH LODWAL
SC
SC  31 920210943 Male 15/11/2005 49AJAY PARMAR

SIDDHULAL PARMAR
SC
SC  32 920210220 Male 04/03/2006 49ASHISH SURYAWANSHI

GOPILAL
SC
SC  33 920210714 Female 11/03/2006 49SALONI CHOUHAN

MAHESH CHOUHAN
SC
SC  34 920210513 Female 10/04/2006 49SHEETAL TATWAL

SANTOSH TATWAL
SC
SC  35 920210275 Male 29/04/2006 49UMESH

RAMCHANDRA
SC
SC  36 920210888 Male 12/05/2006 49SHRAVAN

DILEEP KUMAR
SC
SC  37 920210504 Female 10/11/2006 49KANAK  GOTHWAL

SANTOSH GOTHWAL
SC
SC  38 920210507 Female 15/07/2007 49NIRJALA MALVIYA

LAXMICHANDRA MALVIYA
SC
SC  39 920211617 Male 21/05/2004 48KAMAL

VINOD
SC
SC  40 920212198 Male 02/03/2005 48NILESH MANKERE

YOGESH MANKERE
SC
SC  41 920210545 Female 04/05/2005 48ARPITA RATHORE

MANOHAR RATHORE
SC
SC  42 920211477 Male 02/07/2005 48MUKESH BAGHEL

NAGJI
SC
SC  43 920211818 Male 05/11/2005 48YASH CHOUHAN

DURGESH CHOUHAN
SC
SC  44 920211706 Female 22/12/2005 48MAHAK CHAWAND

SUNIL CHAWAND
SC
SC  45 920210285 Female 13/02/2006 48KHUSHI LALAWAT

SATISH LALAWAT
SC
SC  46 920210508 Female 24/03/2006 48PRIYANKA ASTAYA

PRAKASH ASTAYA
SC
SC  47 920211572 Male 20/05/2006 48NILESH NAVRANG

JIVAN NAVRANG
SC
SC  48 920211919 Female 21/06/2006 48SNEHA CHANDEL

PANNALAL  CHANDEL
SC
SC  49 920210896 Male 19/07/2006 48ARUN

MUKESH KUMAR
SC
SC  50 920211264 Male 04/08/2006 48GANESH SOLANKI

BANE SINGH
SC
SC  51 920211819 Female 09/09/2006 48ANUSHKA MALVIYA

KAMAL MALVIYA
SC
SC  52 920212271 Male 20/12/2006 48DEEPAK CHOUHAN

BHAGVAN SINGH CHOUHAN
SC
SC  53 920212099 Male 09/10/2007 48LAKHAN

KAILASH
SC
SC  54 920211237 Female 18/11/2005 47VIDHYA SOLANKI

SURESH SINGH
SC
SC  55 920210633 Female 22/01/2006 47SEJAL SINGH PURAIYA

SANJAY PURAIYA
SC
SC  56 920211940 Female 01/05/2006 47KRISHNAA GUJRATI

GOPAL GUJRATI
SC
SC  57 920210224 Female 13/05/2006 47BHUMIKA PARMAR

RAKESH PARMAR
SC
SC  58 920210829 Male 16/06/2006 47ABHISHEK ARYA

AKHILESH KUMAR
SC
SC  59 920210172 Female 25/07/2006 47RIYA MALVIYA

MUKESH MALVIYA
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SC
SC  60 920211359 Female 31/08/2006 47SAMIDHA PARMAR

PRAKASH PARMAR

Total Candidate :- 60
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920210919 Male 15/04/2006 52HARSHIT

GOVINDRAM MAIDA
ST
ST   2 920211251 Male 22/08/2004 51KRISHNA DABI

SAMRATH
ST
ST   3 920211812 Male 01/01/2005 48SUBHASH PARMAR

DINESH PARMAR
ST
ST   4 920211109 Female 19/10/2006 47MADHURI RATHOD

JAIRAM SINGH RATHOD
ST
ST   5 920211558 Male 01/06/2002 45JIWAN PARMAR

DINESH PARMAR
ST
ST   6 920211570 Male 01/06/2007 45RAMKISHOR

BANESINGH

Total Candidate :- 6
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

SC
UR   1 920210253 Female 08/07/2005 71ARCHANA CHOUHAN

JEEVAN SINGH
UR
UR   2 920210757 Female 06/03/2006 71VEDANSHI GOYAL

NATWAR LAL GOYAL
OBC
UR   3 920210244 Female 19/07/2006 70LEKHANSHI JAISWAL

AJAY JAISWAL
UR
UR   4 920200120 Female 18/01/2006 67MANASVI KULKARNI

RAJEEV KULKARNI
UR
UR   5 920211372 Male 01/01/2006 66UDAY DUBEY

TARUN DUBEY
UR
UR   6 920212208 Male 29/04/2006 66HIMANSHU PANDYA

YOUGENDRA KUMAR PANDYA
OBC
UR   7 920210278 Male 04/05/2006 66HARSH PORWAL

ASHOK PORWAL
UR
UR   8 920212269 Male 01/08/2006 65MOHAMMAD TAHA KHAN

SHERAZ KHAN
OBC
UR   9 920211154 Female 15/12/2006 65ANUSHKA SONI

UMESH SONI
SC
UR  10 920210524 Male 24/07/2006 64KARTIK SIRONJA

VIJAY SIRONJA
OBC
UR  11 920211481 Male 28/08/2006 64RISHIRAJ BAIRAGI

JEEVANDAS BAIRAGI
SC
UR  12 920210523 Male 15/10/2006 64AKASH KCHVAY

VINOD KACHVAY
UR
UR  13 920210879 Female 11/11/2006 64HIMANI PANDYA

SHARAD PANDYA
UR
UR  14 920210887 Female 03/03/2004 63RIYA DODIYA

SUNIL DODIYA
UR
UR  15 920211798 Female 22/12/2004 63PRIYA VYAS

DINESH VYAS
OBC
UR  16 920211501 Male 01/01/2005 63JAY KUMAR RATHOUR

MUKESH RATHORE
SC
UR  17 920210655 Male 17/03/2005 63KULDEEP WADIYA

AMIT WADIYA
OBC
UR  18 920210473 Female 19/07/2005 63PRACHI PORWAL

SANTOSH PORWAL
UR
UR  19 920210583 Male 25/02/2006 63JALAJ KASLIWAL

KUMUD KASLIWAL
OBC
UR  20 920211370 Female 18/05/2006 63SNEHA SAHU

RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU
UR
UR  21 920212233 Male 24/06/2006 63SAMAR SINGH

ALLAN JOSEPH
SC
UR  22 920211622 Male 30/06/2006 63PARAS MEHAR

RAJESH
UR
UR  23 920210721 Female 15/03/2005 62SONAL KUMARI

SANJEEV KUMAR
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SC
UR  24 920212167 Female 21/08/2005 62PALAK

GOPAL BANSIBORELIYA
UR
UR  25 920212159 Male 09/01/2006 62ADITYA PRATAP SINGH

NAGENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  26 920210836 Female 29/07/2006 62AKSHARA JAISWAL

VINOD KUMAR JAISWAL
UR
UR  27 920211914 Male 29/09/2005 61MAYANK MISHRA

RAJESH MISHRA
UR
UR  28 920302159 Male 06/03/2006 61SHIVAM GUPTA

MADHU SUDAN GUPTA
OBC
UR  29 920211985 Female 22/03/2006 61GULISHBA KHAN

SAZID KHAN
SC
UR  30 920212197 Male 29/04/2006 61ADITYA CHOUHAN

SANDESH CHOUHAN
UR
UR  31 920211684 Female 04/07/2006 61NANDANI THAKUR

MAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR
OBC
UR  32 920210282 Female 12/08/2006 61POOJA MADARIYA

GOPAL MADARIYA
OBC
UR  33 920210612 Female 24/10/2005 60KOMAL KUMAWAT

SUNIL KUMAWAT
UR
UR  34 920210898 Female 30/01/2006 60PRIYANSHI CHAVHAN

ASHISH CHAVHAN
OBC
UR  35 920211960 Female 08/04/2006 60NISHA SEKWADIYA

RAMESH SEKWADIYA
OBC
UR  36 920212034 Male 01/06/2006 60HARSHIT VISHWAKARMA

HEMANT VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  37 920212274 Male 30/06/2006 60MANAS SHUKLA

NARAYAN PRASAD SHUKLA
OBC
UR  38 920211938 Male 18/07/2006 60AKSHAT PRAJAPATI

MUKESH
OBC
UR  39 920211524 Female 06/11/2006 60ANSHIKA VERMA

SANJAY VERMA
UR
UR  40 920210488 Female 12/01/2007 60MEENAL CHANDRAWAT

DINESH SINGH CHANDRAWAT
OBC
UR  41 920211903 Male 28/02/2008 60GOVIND DAS

MUKESH DAS BAIRAGI
OBC
UR  42 920212029 Male 24/11/2005 59RANJIT

RAMESH CHAWDA
UR
UR  43 920212063 Male 22/01/2006 59RITIK

SATYANARAYAN
OBC
UR  44 920211076 Male 24/03/2006 59JAYANT TANKARIYA

JAGDISH
SC
UR  45 920210904 Male 05/06/2006 59SAMIR

ANTARSINGH
SC
UR  46 920210994 Female 10/08/2006 59SHOBHA VARMA

PHOOL SINGH
OBC
UR  47 920210620 Male 08/09/2006 59KRISHNA PAL SINGH SISODIYA

BHERU SINGH SISODIYA
OBC
UR  48 920211030 Male 25/11/2007 59NIRAJ MEHTA

RAMESHCHANDR MEHTA
SC
UR  49 920211503 Male 01/01/2006 58VISHAL

DEVNARAYAN
UR
UR  50 920210539 Male 28/06/2006 58KRISHNA DIXIT

MR AMIT DIXIT
OBC
UR  51 920211497 Male 17/08/2006 58ANSHUL RATHORE

VISHNU RATHORE
OBC
UR  52 920210841 Male 12/10/2006 58NAVEEN

MUKESH PRAJAPATI
UR
UR  53 920210420 Male 27/12/2006 58SARVAGYA SHARMA

MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  54 920211297 Male 17/05/2005 57ANKIT

HOKAM SINGH
UR
UR  55 920211070 Female 27/11/2005 57SADHNA RAWAL

RAJESH RAWAL
SC
UR  56 920210886 Male 29/11/2005 57RITESH MALVIYA

SANJAY MALVIYA
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OBC
UR  57 920210187 Female 10/12/2005 57TANIYA VERMA

BHARAT KUMAR VERMA
UR
UR  58 920211194 Male 08/02/2006 57SATYAM

SHYAM JI
OBC
UR  59 920210254 Female 15/04/2006 57SHIVANI KUSHWAH

SUNIL KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  60 920211487 Female 30/05/2006 57MONIKA KAVARIYA

OMPRAKASH KAVARIYA
UR
UR  61 920210214 Male 02/06/2006 57SHRESHTHA RAJVAIDYA

SURENDRA RAJVAIDYA
UR
UR  62 920211825 Female 07/06/2006 57PRATISHTHA SOLANKI

SUNIL SINGH SOLANKI
OBC
UR  63 920212164 Male 24/07/2006 57AKSHAT BODANA

OMPRAKASH BODANA
OBC
UR  64 920212163 Female 14/10/2006 57HARSHITA GORASIA

SANTOSH GORASIA
ST
UR  65 920211462 Female 29/12/2006 57TULSI

BALWAN
OBC
UR  66 920211623 Male 06/12/2005 56ARPIT KUMAWAT

JAGDISH KUMAWAT
OBC
UR  67 920210290 Male 08/12/2005 56SARTHAK VERMA

MANISH VERMA
OBC
UR  68 920210883 Female 13/04/2006 56TAQDEES PARVEEN

ABDUL MAJID NAGORI
SC
UR  69 920211780 Female 16/05/2006 56BHOOMI SADH

MOHAN SADH
SC
UR  70 920211301 Female 20/09/2006 56EKTA MALVIYA

BABULAL MALVIYA
UR
UR  71 920210864 Female 25/09/2004 55PALAK SOLANKI

BASANTLAL SOLANKI
UR
UR  72 920211522 Male 24/10/2004 55ALOK KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR
OBC
UR  73 920211829 Female 05/01/2005 55PRIYANI MEENA

TARUN MEENA
SC
UR  74 920211786 Male 07/02/2005 55SHIVAM MANDORIYA

ANTAR  MANDORIYA
SC
UR  75 920210844 Female 29/04/2005 55PAYAL

RATANLAL
SC
UR  76 920212284 Male 06/08/2005 55RITESH MANDOR

MANOHAR MANDOR
ST
UR  77 920210533 Male 16/09/2005 55ARVIND

DASHRATH
OBC
UR  78 920210957 Male 01/10/2005 55RISHABH YADAV

DEVENDRA YADAV
SC
UR  79 920402851 Male 25/10/2005 55PANKAJ

VIKRAM SINGH
SC
UR  80 920210451 Male 26/03/2006 55TANISHK PARMAR

HANSRAJ PARMAR
SC
UR  81 920210518 Male 14/04/2006 55RAJAT CHILORIYA

DILIP CHILORIYA
UR
UR  82 920211166 Male 13/08/2006 55MEHRAN AHMED QURESHI

NADEEM AHMED QURESHI
OBC
UR  83 920211249 Male 16/08/2006 55SHUBHAM SEN

DILIP SEN
OBC
UR  84 920211389 Male 29/08/2006 55RUDRAKSH SHRIPAL

NARENDRA SHRIPAL
SC
UR  85 920211804 Male 09/10/2006 55MOHIT DOHRE

BHANUPRATAP DOHRE
OBC
UR  86 920211455 Female 25/11/2006 55YASHIKA DAS

AMAL DAS
UR
UR  87 920210432 Female 13/12/2006 55SHRADDHA TIWARI

AJAY TIWARI
ST
UR  88 920210704 Female 01/01/2004 54LAKSHMI PARGI

RAM PARGI
OBC
UR  89 920211066 Male 03/05/2004 54ARMAN

ANWAR KHAN
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SC
UR  90 920211474 Female 26/10/2004 54AARTI

SANJIT KUMAR
OBC
UR  91 920211343 Male 05/12/2004 54SHUBHAM NAYAK

MAHESH NAYAK
OBC
UR  92 920211383 Male 01/01/2005 54KRISHNA

RAJESH
UR
UR  93 920210548 Female 27/07/2005 54KASHISH SHARMA

DIPENDRA SHARMA
OBC
UR  94 920212150 Female 01/01/2006 54TANISHA KAVRIYA

BAGDIRAM KAVRIYA
UR
UR  95 920211722 Female 08/01/2006 54SANYOGITA SHARMA

MUKESH SHARMA
OBC
UR  96 920211900 Female 12/01/2006 54SANJANA PRAJAPAT

OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT
SC
UR  97 920210989 Male 21/01/2006 54PRAYANSH RAJORIYA

KOMAL RAJORIYA
UR
UR  98 920210379 Female 17/05/2006 54MEHVISH FAROOQUI

SHAHID AHMED FAROOQUI
UR
UR  99 920211488 Male 18/05/2006 54GOPAL JAJU

PRAKASH JAJU
UR
UR 100 920211773 Female 18/05/2006 54SUHANI VYAS

KAMAL VYAS
OBC
UR 101 920211969 Male 19/06/2006 54ABHISHEK BHATI

DINESH BHATI
UR
UR 102 920211321 Male 07/08/2006 54ANMOL VOHRA

SUNIL VOHRA
SC
UR 103 920212297 Male 11/08/2006 54SUYASH SINDAL

ASHOK SINDAL
UR
UR 104 920211435 Male 07/09/2006 54SARTHAK PANDYA

MANOJ KUMAR PANDYA
UR
UR 105 920212299 Male 11/10/2006 54ARJAV JAIN

CHIRAG JAIN
SC
UR 106 920212138 Male 01/11/2006 54SHUBHAM PARMAR

BADRILAL PARAMR
SC
UR 107 920211279 Female 25/12/2006 54KHUSHI GAYAKWAD

DEEPESH GAYAKWAD
OBC
UR 108 920212031 Female 10/10/2008 54UMA DHANORA

LAKSHMINARAYAN JI DHANORA
OBC
UR 109 920211208 Female 19/10/2005 53ANUSHKA KUSHWAH

MUKESH KUSHWAH
SC
UR 110 920211768 Female 20/10/2005 53ANNU

GAURE LAL
OBC
UR 111 920211048 Male 02/01/2006 53SHIVRAJ JAISAWAL

MANEESH JAISAWAL
OBC
UR 112 920211516 Male 17/02/2006 53SHIVAM PATIDAR

SANTOSH PATIDAR
OBC
UR 113 920211705 Female 13/03/2006 53ARISHA ALI

IRSHAD ALI
OBC
UR 114 920211117 Female 01/04/2006 53ANA KHAN

DANISH KHAN
OBC
UR 115 920212143 Male 20/04/2006 53HARSH BAIRAGI

AWANTIDAS BAIRAGI
OBC
UR 116 920211041 Female 15/06/2006 53KHUSHI AANJANA

BHADUR SINGH
OBC
UR 117 920210565 Male 18/07/2006 53ARPIT KARPENTAR

ANIL KARPENTAR
OBC
UR 118 920212145 Male 18/07/2006 53NARAYAN SAGITRA

ISHWAR LAL SAGITRA
SC
UR 119 920211051 Female 31/07/2006 53VANSHIKA JUNWAL

RADHESHYAM JUNWAL
SC
UR 120 920210232 Male 02/08/2006 53VIRENDRA

JITENDRA
UR
UR 121 920212044 Male 13/09/2006 53ADITYA GUPTA

ASHISH GUPTA
OBC
UR 122 920210809 Male 02/10/2006 53DEEPANSHU VERMA

JAGDISH VERMA
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UR
UR 123 920211246 Female 12/12/2006 53SWATI

MUKESH
OBC
UR 124 920211327 Male 02/03/2007 53AYUSH DHANORA

KAILASH JI DHANORA
OBC
UR 125 920210283 Female 22/04/2007 53ILMA SHAIKH

HASAM SHAIKH
OBC
UR 126 920210555 Male 30/05/2007 53GOKUL CHAWDA

DINESH CHAWDA
SC
UR 127 920212078 Male 07/09/2003 52RITESH PARIHAR

SHANKARLAL PARIHAR
SC
UR 128 920211658 Male 01/01/2004 52AVINASH MALVIYA

SURESH MALVIYA
OBC
UR 129 920212339 Male 11/11/2004 52ROHIT ANJANA

JIVAN SINGH ANJANA
OBC
UR 130 920210910 Male 09/01/2005 52ANKIT VARMA

BHADAR SINGH VARMA
OBC
UR 131 920211312 Male 17/01/2005 52DEV KEWAT

MAHENDRA
OBC
UR 132 920212342 Male 11/03/2005 52DURGESH PRAJAPATI

JAGDISH PRAJAPATI
UR
UR 133 920210596 Female 26/06/2005 52ARTI JAIN

SUNIL JAIN
OBC
UR 134 920211515 Female 20/07/2005 52RADIKA

BABULAL
UR
UR 135 920210176 Female 28/10/2005 52SHRUTI SHARMA

RAMESHWAR SHARMA
UR
UR 136 920210296 Male 30/12/2005 52TANMAY NAGAR

SUNIL
SC
UR 137 920210867 Male 15/03/2006 52PRATHAM KUWAL

VIJENDRA KUMAR
UR
UR 138 920212336 Male 22/03/2006 52YASHSAVI UPADHYAY

ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY
OBC
UR 139 920211754 Male 10/04/2006 52PREETAM PATIDAR

RAJESH PATIDAR

Total Candidate :- 139
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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O.B.C.CATEGORY :
OBC
OBC   1 920901269 Female 24/03/2006 46RASHI BARMAN

CHHOTELAL BARMAN
OBC
OBC   2 920901937 Male 27/06/2006 46RAJ JAISWAL

DWARIKA PRASAD JAISWAL
OBC
OBC   3 920902210 Female 21/09/2006 46KAJAL RAI

PURUSHOTAM RAI
OBC
OBC   4 920902459 Male 04/10/2006 46ASWANI KUMAR SONI

RAM KRISHN SONI
OBC
OBC   5 920901463 Female 08/10/2006 46PRATIKSHA SEN

RAGHUNATH SEN
OBC
OBC   6 920901687 Male 05/11/2006 46SHEKH RIZWAN

SHEKH RAJJAK
OBC
OBC   7 920901486 Female 02/12/2006 46PRIYANKA SAHU

RAJKISHOR SAHU
OBC
OBC   8 920902521 Female 07/04/2007 46KARISHMA YADAV

MAHENDRA YADAV
OBC
OBC   9 920901929 Male 01/01/2006 45ANKIT JAISWAL

RAMSAJIVAN JAISWAL
OBC
OBC  10 920902039 Male 03/01/2006 45AMOL YADAV

RAMCHARAN YADAV
OBC
OBC  11 920901704 Female 15/04/2006 45TRISHA BARMAN

SANTOSH BARMAN
OBC
OBC  12 920902286 Male 01/05/2006 45JAYPRAKASH YADAV

JAGANLAL YADAV
OBC
OBC  13 920901844 Male 25/07/2006 45PRINCE RAI

ASHOK RAI
OBC
OBC  14 920901653 Male 27/07/2006 45PANKAJ SAHU

RAJESH SAHU
OBC
OBC  15 920901882 Male 06/08/2006 45RAVI JAYSWAL

PARMATMA
OBC
OBC  16 920901797 Male 20/09/2006 45RAJAN KUMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA

DEVMUNI SINGH KUSHWAHA
OBC
OBC  17 920901475 Female 20/10/2006 45LAXMI SAHU

SUDAMA SAHU
OBC
OBC  18 920901565 Female 15/12/2006 45PINKI KEWAT

KAMLESH KEWAT
OBC
OBC  19 920902105 Male 03/02/2007 45SHUBHAM YADAV

SUNIL YADAV
OBC
OBC  20 920902327 Male 01/09/2007 45SAURABH VISHWAKARMA

RAMNARESH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  21 920901681 Female 15/03/2004 44KAVITA YADAV

SHRIKESH YADAV
OBC
OBC  22 920901568 Male 01/12/2005 44JAISH KUMAR PATEL

SHIVKUMAR PATEL
OBC
OBC  23 920901574 Female 01/01/2006 44RADHA BARMAN

RAM KUMAR BARMAN
OBC
OBC  24 920902028 Male 01/01/2006 44DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU

DUKHI LAL SAHU
OBC
OBC  25 920901566 Male 04/05/2006 44HUKMI YADAV

PHOOLCHAND YADAV
OBC
OBC  26 920901650 Male 10/05/2006 44ANGAD YADAV

SUKHILAL YADAV
OBC
OBC  27 920901847 Male 30/09/2006 44MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV

CHETRAM YADAV
OBC
OBC  28 920901515 Male 10/10/2006 44DINESH PRASAD SAHU

MOTILAL SAHU
OBC
OBC  29 920901487 Female 28/01/2007 44KHUSHI BARMAN

VINAY BARMAN
OBC
OBC  30 920901587 Male 19/03/2007 44PRAKASH KUMAR JAISAWAL

RAMPAL JAISAWAL
OBC
OBC  31 920902467 Female 19/03/2007 44RIYA VISHWAKARMA

RAM PRATAP VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  32 920902338 Female 04/09/2007 44SHIPHAT PARVEEN

SHEKH EBRAHIM
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OBC
OBC  33 920901649 Male 12/12/2008 44SHUBHAM

SAUKHILAL
OBC
OBC  34 920902051 Male 05/07/2005 43ASHISH JAYSWAL

RAKESH JAYSWAL

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920901712 Male 20/04/2005 46ABHISHEK KORI

SURENDRA KORI
SC
SC   2 920901970 Female 25/02/2006 46SHEETAL CHOUDHARY

KISHAN CHOUDHARI
SC
SC   3 920901969 Male 12/04/2006 45SANTOSH PRAJAPATI

RAMKHELAWAN PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   4 920901444 Male 15/07/2006 45KRASHNA PASI

NARAYAN PASI
SC
SC   5 920901694 Male 11/12/2005 44MEGHARAJ

RAMADHAR
SC
SC   6 920902023 Male 06/01/2006 44SUMIT KUMAR MAHARA

ARUN MAHARA
SC
SC   7 920901854 Male 15/07/2006 44MUKESH PRAJAPATI

MAKHAN LAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   8 920902399 Female 10/10/2006 44KAJAL CHAUDHARY

KAILASH CHAUDHARY
SC
SC   9 920902307 Female 24/01/2006 43KAJAL DEVI

KAOUSHAL PRASAD
SC
SC  10 920901852 Male 13/05/2006 43NEERAJ PRASAD MAHAR

JAGDISH PRASAD MAHAR
SC
SC  11 920901300 Male 17/06/2004 42ANSHUL CHAUDHARI

UMESH PRASAD SAKET
SC
SC  12 920902086 Male 22/07/2005 41HIMANSHU MAHAR

HARISHANKAR MAHAR
SC
SC  13 920901576 Female 07/05/2007 41NIDHI BHARTI RAIDAS

RAVI KUMAR RAIDAS
SC
SC  14 920901585 Male 12/06/2007 41VIKASH PRAJAPATI

RAM KRIPAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  15 920902308 Male 01/07/2007 41SAGAR KUMAR

LAKHAN LAL
SC
SC  16 920901371 Female 23/08/2005 40SWETA CHARMKAR

SANTOSH KUMAR CHARMKAR
SC
SC  17 920901981 Male 11/08/2006 40ASHISH MAHOBIYA

DHANIRAM MAHOBIYA
SC
SC  18 920902343 Male 29/10/2006 40AVINASH CHOUDHARI

NARESH CHOUDHARI
SC
SC  19 920902002 Female 15/02/2007 40ANEESHA PRAJAPATI

MOHAN LAL PRAJAPATI

Total Candidate :- 19
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920901422 Male 13/09/2005 45BHUPENDRA KUMAR BAIGA

RANDAMAN BAIGA
ST
ST   2 920902168 Female 06/04/2006 45SUNEETA BAIGA

RAMSEWAK BAIGA
ST
ST   3 920902040 Female 18/11/2006 44PRIYANKA DEVI

KRISHN KUMAR BAIGA
ST
ST   4 920902527 Female 28/11/2006 44PRABHA SINGH

NIRMESH SINGH
ST
ST   5 920902239 Male 19/06/2007 44SUNIL SINGH

RAM PRASAD
ST
ST   6 920902344 Female 03/03/2006 43ROOPWATI SINGH GOND

MAIKU SINGH
ST
ST   7 920901745 Male 08/06/2006 43PAVAN SINGH

LAKHAN SINGH
ST
ST   8 920901842 Male 02/08/2006 43SANJU SINGH

TEJBALI SINGH
ST
ST   9 920901466 Male 24/10/2006 43PUNEET SINGH KULASTE

SARMAN SINGH KULASTE
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ST
ST  10 920901523 Male 06/11/2006 43MANISH BAIGA

SAMBHU BAIGA
ST
ST  11 920901542 Female 01/01/2006 42SAVITA DEVI SINGH

PREETAM SINGH
ST
ST  12 920901955 Male 09/02/2006 42PANCHAM BAIGA

LALLA BAIGA
ST
ST  13 920902265 Female 15/03/2006 42RIYANSHI SINGH

JITENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  14 920902072 Female 28/06/2006 42SHRISHTI SINGH PARASTE

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
ST
ST  15 920902281 Male 08/12/2006 42ASHOK BAIGA

RAM PRAKASH BAIGA
ST
ST  16 920901459 Male 23/03/2005 41KARAN SINGH GOND

KATAHURA SINGH
ST
ST  17 920902143 Female 01/02/2006 41MADHURI SINGH

RAKESH SINGH
ST
ST  18 920902324 Male 26/07/2006 41SANDEEP SINGH

PREMDAS SINGH
ST
ST  19 920901676 Male 05/08/2006 41YUVRAJ SINGH

CHITRANJAN PRATAP SINGH
ST
ST  20 920902312 Male 04/10/2006 41HETRAM SINGH

BALVAN SINGH
ST
ST  21 920901432 Female 26/10/2006 41NIYUKTI DHURVE

NETRAM DHURVE
ST
ST  22 920901812 Female 01/01/2007 41RAMWATI SINGH GOND

SHANKAR SINGH
ST
ST  23 920901532 Male 30/03/2007 41SONU SINGH

RAVENDRA
ST
ST  24 920902049 Male 11/01/2006 40SHIVRAJ SINGH

DHRUV SINGH
ST
ST  25 920902192 Female 04/03/2006 40SAJJAN BAIGA

PAPPU BAIGA
ST
ST  26 920902386 Female 25/05/2006 40SHALINI SINGH

BALRAM SINGH
ST
ST  27 920902141 Female 18/06/2006 40RANI SINGH

POORAN SINGH
ST
ST  28 920901630 Male 29/06/2006 40HIMANSHU SINGH

CHANDAN SINGH
ST
ST  29 920902445 Male 01/08/2006 40DINESH SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
ST
ST  30 920902158 Female 20/09/2006 40AMITA BAIGA

ASHOK BAIGA
ST
ST  31 920901512 Male 31/12/2006 40SANDEEP SINGH

MOOLCHAND SINGH
ST
ST  32 920902245 Male 10/06/2007 40ANKIT COAL

TULASI KOL
ST
ST  33 920901975 Male 31/01/2006 39RAVI KUMAR BAIGA

VINOD BAIGA
ST
ST  34 920901741 Male 14/02/2006 39AMAR SINGH

RAJU SINGH
ST
ST  35 920902183 Female 02/04/2006 39NISHA BAI DHULIYA

JAMUNA PRASAD DHULIYA
ST
ST  36 920902537 Female 22/04/2006 39MANSI KOL

SHANKARDEEN KOL
ST
ST  37 920901838 Male 15/06/2006 39DEEPENDRA SINGH

SHIVKARAN SINGH
ST
ST  38 920901961 Female 27/07/2006 39SEEMA SINGH

LAKHAN SINGH
ST
ST  39 920901815 Female 03/09/2006 39SUSHILA SINGH

GIRJA SINGH
ST
ST  40 920902352 Male 06/03/2007 39JANENDRA SINGH

TULSIDAS SINGH
ST
ST  41 920901473 Female 05/05/2005 38NEHA SINGH GOND

BAIJNATH GOND
ST
ST  42 920901385 Male 15/07/2005 38PRANSHU SINGH BADKARE

BHAGAVAT SINGH BADKARE
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ST
ST  43 920902552 Female 09/08/2005 38ALKA KOL

LAXMAN KOL
ST
ST  44 920901683 Male 21/11/2005 38ASHISH BAIGA

PREMLAL BAIGA
ST
ST  45 920902504 Female 18/04/2006 38YASHODA BAI

KHAJJU SINGH
ST
ST  46 920901500 Female 13/05/2006 38SAPANA KOL

NATTHU KOL
ST
ST  47 920901670 Male 26/05/2006 38SHIVAM SINGH

AVADHESH SINGH
ST
ST  48 920901728 Male 14/07/2006 38SONU KUMAR BAIGA

MANNA LAL BAIGA
ST
ST  49 920901980 Male 22/08/2006 38MANOJ SINGH

SHAMBHU SINGH
ST
ST  50 920902232 Female 04/12/2006 38SOMVATI SINGH

JAGESWAR SINGH
ST
ST  51 920902128 Female 15/07/2007 38SANTOSHI SINGH

MOORAT SINGH
ST
ST  52 920902451 Male 11/12/2005 37RAVENDRA SINGH

HANUMAN SINGH
ST
ST  53 920902373 Female 01/01/2006 37SIMA SINGH

PARAM SINGH
ST
ST  54 920901928 Male 08/01/2006 37DINESH SINGH

MAIKU SINGH
ST
ST  55 920901433 Female 14/01/2006 37RAGNI DEVI

RAMPHAL SINGH
ST
ST  56 920901376 Female 14/07/2006 37DURGESHWARI SINGH PARASTE

RAJENDRA SINGH PARASTE
ST
ST  57 920902220 Female 13/08/2006 37BHARTI SINGH

MUNEEN SINGH
ST
ST  58 920902047 Female 24/08/2006 37PRIYA SINGH

JAHANGEER SINGH
ST
ST  59 920902396 Male 15/09/2006 37RAVENDRA KUMAR BAIGA

SANTOSH KUMAR BAIGA
ST
ST  60 920901428 Male 22/09/2006 37RINKU LAL BAIGA

HARIDEEN BAIGA
ST
ST  61 920902419 Female 21/10/2006 37POORNIMA SINGH

PRAKASH SINGH
ST
ST  62 920902511 Male 23/01/2007 37BASANT KUMAR BAIGA

RAMSAKHA BAIGA
ST
ST  63 920902021 Male 15/06/2005 36SONU KOL

DADOLI KOL
ST
ST  64 920902088 Male 18/06/2005 36TIRATH SINGH

BAKHATLAL SINGH
ST
ST  65 920902237 Female 28/07/2005 36BABALI NAYAK

JAISA NAYAK
ST
ST  66 920902379 Female 25/09/2005 36ARTI DEVI

DHARAM PRAKASH
ST
ST  67 920902033 Male 02/01/2006 36DEVENDRA SINGH

POORAN SINGH
ST
ST  68 920902354 Female 06/01/2006 36SARITA KOL

DHANESH KOL
ST
ST  69 920902305 Male 23/04/2006 36MANOJ SINGH

RAJBHAN SINGH
ST
ST  70 920901497 Male 12/06/2006 36SON SINGH

PREM SINGH
ST
ST  71 920902109 Male 12/06/2006 36HIMANSHU SINGH

AMPAT SINGH
ST
ST  72 920901927 Male 20/06/2006 36JAYNARAYAN SINGH

SHUBHKARAN SINGH
ST
ST  73 920902478 Male 30/06/2006 36KULDEEP SINGH

VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH
ST
ST  74 920902082 Female 11/07/2006 36ANCHAL BAIGA

MOHAN BAIGA
ST
ST  75 920902313 Male 12/07/2006 36JAGJEEVAN SINGH GOND

POORAN SINGH GOND
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ST
ST  76 920901331 Male 03/08/2006 36AJAY KUMAR RAIDAS

SUNIL RAIDAS
ST
ST  77 920901748 Male 12/08/2006 36SURAJ SINGH

SUNNY SINGH
ST
ST  78 920902013 Male 18/08/2006 36SANDEEP SINGH

SHIV PRASAD SINGH
ST
ST  79 920902118 Female 30/08/2006 36PUSHPA SINGH

RAMSWAROOP SINGH
ST
ST  80 920902157 Female 12/11/2006 36KIRAN SINGH

VISHAMBHAR SINGH
ST
ST  81 920901598 Female 13/11/2006 36ANIVA BAIGA

RAMANAND BAIGA
ST
ST  82 920902345 Female 15/12/2006 36NANDNI DEVI

NARMADA SINGH
ST
ST  83 920901312 Female 23/04/2008 36CHANDANI SINGH

PRAYAG SINGH
ST
ST  84 920901514 Male 01/01/2001 35GANESH SINGH

DARVARI SINGH
ST
ST  85 920902176 Male 25/06/2004 35VIJAY KUMAR BAIGA

JEEVAN LAL BAIGA
ST
ST  86 920901472 Female 19/08/2005 35SARSWATI DEVI BAIGA

TEJLAL BAIGA
ST
ST  87 920902538 Female 01/01/2006 35JAGRITI SINGH

KAMLESH SINGH
ST
ST  88 920901420 Male 28/03/2006 35DEVRAJ SINGH

BUDDHAMAN SINGH
ST
ST  89 920901375 Male 05/04/2006 35SHALIG RAM  BAIGA

RAMDEEN BAIGA
ST
ST  90 920902066 Female 03/06/2006 35RAVINA SINGH

JAY SINGH
ST
ST  91 920901996 Female 24/06/2006 35JANKEE BAIGA

KAILASH BAIGA
ST
ST  92 920902170 Female 21/08/2006 35SAVITA SINGH

POORAN SINGH
ST
ST  93 920901843 Male 06/10/2006 35SAMHARU SINGH

PANNU SINGH
ST
ST  94 920901325 Male 31/10/2006 35GAGAN SINGH

LALAN SINGH
ST
ST  95 920901550 Female 05/11/2006 35SARITA SINGH

JUGRAJ SINGH
ST
ST  96 920901721 Female 28/11/2006 35KANCHAN KOL

LATE JEEVAN KOL
ST
ST  97 920902450 Female 01/01/2007 35SATYWATI

SHANKAR SINGH GOND
ST
ST  98 920901288 Female 08/01/2007 35BHAVNA SINGH GOND

INDRAJEET SINGH
ST
ST  99 920901582 Female 18/05/2007 35NIHARIKA MANJHI

YOGANATH MANJHI
ST
ST 100 920901419 Female 08/06/2007 35MEENA SINGH

GULAB SINGH
ST
ST 101 920901860 Female 02/07/2005 34SHANTI DEVI BAIGA

LALMAN BAIGA
ST
ST 102 920901451 Female 15/10/2005 34SAVITA SINGH

MAHIPAL SINGH
ST
ST 103 920902551 Male 10/01/2006 34UTTAM SINGH

ASHOK SINGH
ST
ST 104 920901530 Female 02/03/2006 34PRIYANKA SINGH

UDAY PRATAP SINGH
ST
ST 105 920902284 Male 03/04/2006 34RAGHVENDRA SINGH

BAHADUR SINGH
ST
ST 106 920901449 Male 23/04/2006 34ANIL SINGH

SUNDAR SINGH
ST
ST 107 920901932 Male 20/05/2006 34GANAPAT SINGH GOND

NARBAD SINHG GOND
ST
ST 108 920902229 Female 25/05/2006 34SEEMA SINGH

BHAGCHAND SINGH
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ST
ST 109 920901758 Male 02/06/2006 34YASHWANT KOL

BABLU KOL
ST
ST 110 920902208 Male 12/06/2006 34RAMU SINGH

NARBAD SINGH
ST
ST 111 920901519 Female 15/06/2006 34RUBI KOL

SHYAM LAL KOL
ST
ST 112 920902316 Female 15/06/2006 34SONA SINGH

PREM LAL SINGH
ST
ST 113 920901571 Male 19/06/2006 34SHRIKANT BAIGA

LATE JAGNANDAN BAIGA

Total Candidate :- 113
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920902360 Male 09/11/2006 69SARVESH DWIVEDI

RAMANUJ DWIVEDI
OBC
UR   2 920901467 Male 16/03/2006 62PARSOTAM JAISWAL

SANTOSH JAISWAL
UR
UR   3 920902030 Male 21/03/2007 59ADARSH KUMAR GAUTAM

SHIVPRASANN GAUTAM
UR
UR   4 920902291 Female 13/03/2006 58MISHTHI GUPTA

SUDHEER KUMAR GUPTA
OBC
UR   5 920901535 Male 18/06/2006 58AJAY SAHU

CHNDRABHAN SAHU
ST
UR   6 920901886 Male 13/01/2007 58PRITHAVIRAJ

AMAR SINGH
OBC
UR   7 920902113 Male 01/01/2006 57SAMIR SONI

SOM CHAND SONI
UR
UR   8 920901569 Male 12/11/2006 57ANUSH GUPTA

ATUL GUPTA
UR
UR   9 920902329 Female 21/12/2006 57NAINSI TIWARI

DHANENDRA TIWARI
OBC
UR  10 920902403 Male 02/01/2007 57KRISHN KUMAR

SURENDRA
OBC
UR  11 920902328 Male 05/09/2005 55ATULESH SAHU

SHAKHU SAHU
OBC
UR  12 920901744 Male 20/11/2005 55HARSH RAJAK

RAJESH RAJAK
UR
UR  13 920902369 Male 02/07/2006 55PRANSU GUPTA

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA
OBC
UR  14 920902505 Male 10/08/2006 55HIMANSHU YADAV

BHOLARAM YADAV
UR
UR  15 920902398 Female 29/01/2007 55YASHIKA SHRIVASTAVA

ARVIND BAHADUR SHRIVASTAVA
UR
UR  16 920901464 Male 10/07/2007 55ANURAG GUPTA

ROHNI PRASAD GUPTA
OBC
UR  17 920901658 Male 28/07/2007 55VARUN KUMAR YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
OBC
UR  18 920901662 Female 27/01/2005 54KHUSHI TAMRAKAR

GANESH TAMRAKAR
OBC
UR  19 920901739 Male 20/04/2006 54ANIL CHAKRAVARTI

NATTHU LAL
UR
UR  20 920901989 Male 26/06/2006 54REHAN KHAN

ABDUL KHAN
UR
UR  21 920901539 Male 27/08/2006 54SHIVAM SINGH RAGHUWANSHI

VEERAN SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
UR
UR  22 920901555 Female 31/08/2007 54PRIYANI GUPTA

NARAYAN DAS GUPTA
UR
UR  23 920901964 Female 12/04/2008 54LAXMI DWIVEDI

RAJENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  24 920902294 Male 26/12/2005 53PUSHPENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

RAJENDRA VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  25 920901911 Male 30/06/2006 53RISHABH KUMAR MISHRA

AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
OBC
UR  26 920902350 Male 02/03/2007 53ROHIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

UDAYBHAN
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SC
UR  27 920901726 Female 08/12/2006 52SONAKSHI CHAUDHARI

SURESH PRASAD CHAUDHARI
UR
UR  28 920901642 Male 21/04/2007 52ADARSH MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
OBC
UR  29 920902412 Male 02/07/2003 51BRAJENDRA YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV
ST
UR  30 920901617 Female 12/06/2006 51SAVITA SINGH

USTAJ SINGH
ST
UR  31 920902309 Female 18/08/2006 51LALLI BAI BAIGA

ROOPLAL BAIGA
OBC
UR  32 920902169 Male 04/09/2006 51AKHILESH KUMAR SAHU

NANDLAL SAHU
OBC
UR  33 920901591 Male 02/01/2007 51MANEESH PAL

SHAMBHU PAL
ST
UR  34 920901277 Male 07/01/2007 51VIJAY SINGH

DAL SINGH GOND
UR
UR  35 920901869 Male 04/08/2007 51ABHINAV PRATAP SINGH

LAKHAN PRATAP SINGH
OBC
UR  36 920901316 Male 12/08/2005 50LAVKUSH YADAV

SURESH YADAV
OBC
UR  37 920901919 Male 21/10/2005 50AMIT YADAV

DHANESH YADAV
SC
UR  38 920901638 Male 14/04/2006 50RAJNEESH PRAJAPATI

DADURAM PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  39 920901772 Male 07/05/2006 50GURUPRASAD YADAV

RAMDAYAL YADAV
UR
UR  40 920902339 Female 09/07/2006 50MANJUSHA TIWARI

BRIJESH TIWARI
OBC
UR  41 920902517 Female 22/09/2006 50KUMKUM SONI

SURENDRA PRASAD SONI
UR
UR  42 920902125 Female 28/09/2006 50RISHIKA GUPTA

RAJENDRA GUPTA
OBC
UR  43 920902078 Female 14/11/2006 50GYANVATI SAHU

SURESH PRASAD SAHU
OBC
UR  44 920902005 Male 16/03/2007 50PRABHAT SAHU

SATNAM SAHU
ST
UR  45 920902546 Male 04/01/2005 49HIMANSHU KUMAR KOL

RAMESH PRASAD KOL
UR
UR  46 920902290 Female 01/08/2005 49SAKSHI SINGH

KALENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
UR
UR  47 920902479 Male 24/08/2005 49CHANDRESH SINGH RATHOUR

GENDLAL SINGH
UR
UR  48 920901437 Male 14/07/2006 49PRIYANSHU SINGH

DILEEP SINGH
UR
UR  49 920901795 Male 01/08/2006 49VINAYAK GUPTA

PRAKASH KUMAR GUPTA
ST
UR  50 920901436 Male 31/08/2006 49SANESH SINGH

CHANDRA BHAN SINGH
SC
UR  51 920901619 Male 27/10/2006 49AKASH SAUNIK

ASHWANI KUMAR SAUNIK
SC
UR  52 920901872 Male 20/04/2007 49PRINS DAHIYA

RAJARAM DAHIYA
ST
UR  53 920902036 Male 09/11/2007 49ABHISHEK MASRAM

JAGDISH PRASAD MASRAM
SC
UR  54 920901344 Female 07/07/2004 48KASHISH CHAUDHARI

BULLA CHAUDHARI
SC
UR  55 920901647 Male 15/05/2005 48JITENDRA KUMAR JHARIYA

TEERATH PRASAD JHARIYA
OBC
UR  56 920902314 Female 05/04/2006 48SANIYA BEE

SHEKH SHARIF
UR
UR  57 920901311 Female 12/04/2006 48POOJA SINGH

BABULAL SINGH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  58 920901736 Male 06/07/2006 48ANKIT RAJAK

AUSAR RAJAK
OBC
UR  59 920902004 Female 15/07/2006 48SHALNI KACHHI

RAMKHELAVAN KACCHI
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OBC
UR  60 920902347 Male 12/08/2006 48DIWAKAR YADAV

BALRAM YADAV
ST
UR  61 920901430 Female 01/09/2006 48NIRJALA SINGH

BASANT SINGH
OBC
UR  62 920900490 Female 22/12/2006 48BHUMIKA KEWAT

DWARIKA PRA KEWAT
ST
UR  63 920901293 Male 29/12/2006 48ROSHAN SINGH MARKO

DHAN SINGH
SC
UR  64 920901637 Male 09/06/2007 48PRIYANSHU PRAJAPTI

HAJARILAL PRAJAPATI
ST
UR  65 920902110 Female 15/11/2004 47SUNEEL BAI BADAKARE

PRATAP SINGH
UR
UR  66 920902279 Male 25/09/2005 47RAHULSINGH RATHOUR

SURJBHAN SINGH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  67 920901689 Female 01/01/2006 47NIRMALA YADAV

SHYAM LAL YADAV
SC
UR  68 920902545 Male 02/01/2006 47ANKIT RAIDAS

KANCHHEDI
UR
UR  69 920902139 Male 18/01/2006 47RAHUL KUMAR RATHOUR

RAMNATH RATHOUR
OBC
UR  70 920901299 Male 06/03/2006 47AUSH JAISWAL

NAVALKISHOR
UR
UR  71 920901408 Male 04/06/2006 47GOLU SINGH

GOVIND SINGH
OBC
UR  72 920902547 Male 20/12/2006 47HEMANT KUMAR SONI

RAMHIT SONI
OBC
UR  73 920901313 Male 26/08/2007 47GAURAV BARMAN

GOPAL BARMAN
OBC
UR  74 920902259 Male 02/12/2004 46ANKUSH MANJHI

RAMAAVTAR MANJHI

Total Candidate :- 74
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920405313 Female 07/02/2005 37SHWETA VISHWAKARMA

SHIVKUMAR VISHWAKARMA
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920404732 Male 07/01/2005 43VISHESH KIRAR

PURAN SINGH KIRAR
OBC
OBC   2 920404601 Male 01/07/2005 43ANUJ SEN

KHEMCHAND SEN
OBC
OBC   3 920405264 Male 07/08/2005 43AMIT RAIKWAR

PARMLAL RAIKWAR
OBC
OBC   4 920405277 Male 20/11/2005 43DEVENDRA VISHVKARMA

CHAIN SINGH VISHVKARMA
OBC
OBC   5 920405288 Male 09/12/2005 43SOURABH KUSHWAH

KAMTA KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC   6 920405048 Male 25/12/2005 43ASHISH

SHIV KUMAR
OBC
OBC   7 920404906 Female 14/07/2006 43SAMIKSHA SAHU

SHIV DAYAL SAHU
OBC
OBC   8 920405133 Female 04/08/2006 43CHABI YADAV

SANTOSH YADAV
OBC
OBC   9 920404833 Male 18/08/2006 43AMAN KIRAR

MUKESH KIRAR
OBC
OBC  10 920404488 Female 07/09/2006 43TANISHA RAIKWAR

SHER SINGH RAIKWAR
OBC
OBC  11 920404949 Female 18/09/2006 43KUMKUM VISHWAKARMA

GIRIJASHANKAR
OBC
OBC  12 920404479 Female 28/09/2006 43MUSKAN MEENA

BUNDEL SINGH
OBC
OBC  13 920404763 Male 28/10/2006 43DHRUV NAMDEV

RAJESH NAMDEV
OBC
OBC  14 920404411 Female 05/03/2007 43SAMIKSHA MEENA

HAMEER SINGH MEENA
OBC
OBC  15 920405159 Female 24/06/2007 43POOJA DHAKAD

HARISHANKAR DHAKAD
OBC
OBC  16 920404643 Male 14/08/2007 43ANKIT GOUR

ROHIT GOUR
OBC
OBC  17 920405103 Male 11/02/2005 42AMAN PRAJAPATI

CHARAN SINGH PRAJAPATI
OBC
OBC  18 920404691 Male 09/08/2005 42RITIK RAIKWAR

DASHRATH SINGH RAIKWAR
OBC
OBC  19 920404549 Female 31/12/2005 42SWATI KUSHWAH

SOUMAT SINGH KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  20 920405123 Male 05/01/2006 42SANJEEV KURMI

RAMSEVAK
OBC
OBC  21 920405282 Male 06/01/2006 42SOMU GIRI GOSWAMI

SANJEEV GIRI GOSWAMI
OBC
OBC  22 920405175 Female 03/02/2006 42NEHA LODHI

MARDAN SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC  23 920404452 Male 12/06/2006 42BHUPENDRA MEENA

SHIVRAJ SINGH MEENA
OBC
OBC  24 920405302 Male 16/08/2006 42KRISH SEN

MANOJ SEN
OBC
OBC  25 920404532 Female 24/08/2006 42MUSKAN

BADRI PRASAD SAHU
OBC
OBC  26 920404905 Female 13/09/2006 42UMA LODHI

RAM SINGH LODHI
OBC
OBC  27 920404459 Male 20/10/2006 42SANJAY KUSHWAH

TORAN SINGH
OBC
OBC  28 920405310 Female 08/02/2007 42SHIVANI

RAGHUVEER MEENA
OBC
OBC  29 920404880 Male 18/09/2007 42NITIN KURMI

HARIKESH
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OBC
OBC  30 920404535 Female 01/03/2004 41NIKITA KUSHWAH

BHAGWAN KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  31 920405128 Female 10/08/2005 41SHIVANI VISHWAKARMA

BHUJBAL SINGH VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  32 920405010 Male 10/02/2006 41VIKAS KUSHWAH

TULARAM KUSHWAH
OBC
OBC  33 920405023 Female 29/03/2006 41DEEKSHA YADAV

GOVIND SINGH YADAV

Total Candidate :- 33
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920404541 Female 10/06/2006 43BHARTI AHIRWAR

RAMBABU AHIRWAR
SC
SC   2 920405093 Male 21/06/2006 43RITIK JATAV

SODAN SINGH
SC
SC   3 920404951 Male 25/10/2006 43ROHAN

BADRI PRASAD
SC
SC   4 920405143 Male 22/06/2007 43SHELENDRA KORI

HUKUM SINGH
SC
SC   5 920404528 Female 09/04/2005 42KHUSHI PANTHI

HAMEER SINGH PANTHI
SC
SC   6 920404461 Female 27/08/2005 42ANUSHKA SILAWAT

RAMCHARAN SILAWAT
SC
SC   7 920404814 Female 31/05/2006 41HARSHITA BUNKAR

KAILASH NARAYAN BUNKAR
SC
SC   8 920404764 Female 08/11/2006 41RITU AHIRWAR

DINESH AHIRWAR
SC
SC   9 920404436 Male 27/04/2007 41VIJAY JATAV

BABULAL JATAV
SC
SC  10 920405109 Female 30/08/2005 40NIKITA CHIDAR

RAMBABU CHIDAR
SC
SC  11 920404660 Female 12/08/2006 40SIMRAN SHILPKAR

GHYANSHYAM SHILPKAR
SC
SC  12 920404969 Male 16/09/2006 40KAMLESH AHIRWAR

PRAKASH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  13 920404684 Male 18/05/2007 40VIKAS AHIRWAR

RAM SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  14 920405060 Female 06/06/2007 40TANISHKA AHIRWAR

BABLU
SC
SC  15 920405185 Male 02/03/2004 39PRASHANT PARIHAR

RAJU PARIHAR
SC
SC  16 920404809 Female 28/08/2005 39MUSKAN AHIRWAR

LEELAKISHAN AHIRWAR
SC
SC  17 920404690 Male 28/10/2005 39DIVYANSH VANSHKAR

DINESH VANSHAKAR
SC
SC  18 920405050 Male 07/01/2006 39VIVEK KUMAR

RAGHUVEER SINGH
SC
SC  19 920404754 Male 04/02/2006 39CHITRANSH RAJ

ROOP SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  20 920404981 Female 11/04/2006 39PAYAL PANTHI

KANHAIYALAL PANTHI
SC
SC  21 920405180 Female 17/09/2006 39SONAM AHIRWAR

VIJAY KUMAR AHIRWAR
SC
SC  22 920404540 Female 24/10/2006 39SONAM AHIRWAR

ARJUN SINGH
SC
SC  23 920404878 Female 07/01/2007 39SHREYA AHIRWAR

AMAN SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  24 920405256 Female 15/04/2007 39NISHA AHIRWAR

DURGA PRASAD AHIRWAR
SC
SC  25 920404499 Male 20/05/2007 39GHANSHYAM AHIRWAR

PHOOL SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  26 920405089 Female 07/09/2007 39MUSKAN VANSHKAR

SATENDRA VANSHKAR
SC
SC  27 920404438 Male 01/01/2005 38RISHI AHIRWAR

KARAN KUMAR AHIRWAR
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SC
SC  28 920405254 Male 24/03/2005 38ADESH KUMAR AHIRWAR

VIJAY SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  29 920404779 Female 09/06/2005 38ROUNAK AHIRWAR

HARIRAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  30 920404623 Male 16/08/2005 38SHIV KUMAR AHIRWAR

NAVAL KISHORE AHIRWAR
SC
SC  31 920405307 Male 18/08/2005 38SAHIL SURYAWANSHI

AKHALESH SURYAWANSHI
SC
SC  32 920404594 Male 01/01/2006 38AYUSH AHIRWAR

NAVAL SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  33 920404475 Female 10/04/2006 38KASHISH AHIRWAR

BHARAT SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  34 920404927 Female 06/10/2006 38DEEKSHA AHIRWAR

MALAM SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  35 920404893 Female 05/06/2007 38SHIKHA SILAWAT

JAGDISH SILAWAT
SC
SC  36 920405105 Female 09/07/2007 38NEETA SURYAWANSHI

AKHILESH SURYAWANSHI
SC
SC  37 920404405 Female 01/01/2003 37KHUSHI AHIRWAR

HARI SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  38 920404859 Female 11/07/2004 37MANJU AHIRWAR

HALKERAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  39 920404789 Female 27/07/2005 37GUNGUN AHIRWAR

LALARAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  40 920405270 Female 15/08/2005 37BHUMIKA SHILPKAR

TEJRAM
SC
SC  41 920404667 Male 20/09/2005 37RANU AHIRWAR

MUNNALAL
SC
SC  42 920404635 Male 16/05/2006 37SATISH

CHHOTE LAL
SC
SC  43 920404841 Male 18/06/2007 37ROHIT AHIRWAR

SHRIRAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  44 920405004 Male 01/01/2004 36SANTOSH AHIRWAR

PRAKASH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  45 920404613 Female 13/02/2005 36SANJANA JATAV

MOHAN SINGH JATAV
SC
SC  46 920405129 Male 24/06/2005 36NAKUL AHIRWAR

RADHESHYAM AHIRWAR
SC
SC  47 920404759 Female 08/07/2005 36NEHA SAKET

RAMSEVAK SAKET
SC
SC  48 920405262 Female 19/08/2005 36PRAGATI RAIDAS

HARISH KUMAR RAIDAS
SC
SC  49 920405276 Female 14/07/2006 36MUSKAN AHIRWAR

PREM SINGH AHIRWAR
SC
SC  50 920404668 Male 16/08/2006 36VIKASH JATAV

PRABHULAL JATAV

Total Candidate :- 50
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920404861 Male 08/10/2004 38SHAILENDRA SIHOTE

SURENDRA SIHOTE
ST
ST   2 920404889 Female 15/01/2006 38HARSHITA GOND

CHATUR SINGH GOND
ST
ST   3 920404505 Female 20/06/2006 35SAPNA GOND

MOOLCHAND GOND
ST
ST   4 920404899 Female 15/09/2005 34NEHA GOUD

BRAJ MOHAN

Total Candidate :- 4
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920405158 Female 19/09/2006 69HIMANSHI SAXENA

SAMEER
OBC
UR   2 920404526 Female 10/10/2006 68MUSKAN SAHU

SANTOSH SAHU
OBC
UR   3 920404443 Male 01/01/2007 65ANUJ

DEVENDRA SINGH
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OBC
UR   4 920404642 Male 02/02/2006 64DEEPAK KUSHWAH

SUNDAR SINGH
OBC
UR   5 920404915 Male 02/03/2006 63DUSHYANT GURJAR

AHIBARAN SINGH GURJAR
OBC
UR   6 920404510 Female 06/06/2006 63ASKA VISHWAKARMA

HALKE RAM VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR   7 920405217 Male 16/11/2006 62PRINCE TAMOLI

RAKESH KUMAR TAMOLI
OBC
UR   8 920404665 Female 05/03/2006 61ASHI YADAV

VIKRAM SINGH YADAV
SC
UR   9 920404898 Female 23/06/2008 61DIVYA CHIDAR

BHAGWAN SINGH CHIDRA
UR
UR  10 920404435 Male 09/11/2005 59KARTIK SHARMA

PURSHOTTAM SHARMA
UR
UR  11 920404560 Female 13/02/2006 59AASHI TOMAR

ANUP SINGH TOMAR
OBC
UR  12 920404793 Female 07/07/2007 59NIRJALA

BABU SINGH
SC
UR  13 920405012 Male 07/01/2006 58DEEPENDRA AHIRWAR

IMRAT SINGH AHIRWAR
UR
UR  14 920405240 Female 27/04/2006 58MUSKAN SHARMA

SANTHOSH SHARMA
UR
UR  15 920404491 Male 25/08/2007 58ANSH UPADHYAY

ARVIND UPADHYAY
OBC
UR  16 920404647 Male 21/03/2006 57RITIK KUSHWAH

BRAJMOHAN KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  17 920401967 Female 12/08/2006 57SHIVANI

KAMAR SINGH
OBC
UR  18 920404774 Female 02/05/2007 56POONAM CHOUKSEY

HARINARAYAN  CHOUKSEY
OBC
UR  19 920404940 Male 16/02/2007 55YASH JOSHI

RAJESH JOSHI
SC
UR  20 920404680 Female 17/08/2004 54MADHU AHIRWAR

KISHAN LAL
OBC
UR  21 920404881 Female 04/04/2005 54ANJALI KUSHWAH

RAMCHARAN
OBC
UR  22 920404455 Female 20/01/2006 54MANYA SEN

NARENDRA SEN
UR
UR  23 920404965 Female 16/05/2006 54ADITI TIWARI

RAGHUVEER PRASAD
SC
UR  24 920404538 Female 14/06/2006 54ANJALI AHIRWAR

RAMCHARAN AHIRWAR
UR
UR  25 920405291 Male 10/10/2007 54KUNAL THAKUR

DILAVAR SINGH
OBC
UR  26 920404967 Female 21/10/2007 54ANUSHKA YADAV

RAJESH
OBC
UR  27 920404712 Female 16/12/2007 54MAHAK GURJAR

SHAITAN SINGH
SC
UR  28 920404598 Male 01/01/2005 53MOHIT AHIRWAR

BHAGIRATH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  29 920405009 Male 05/03/2006 53MOHIT MEENA

GOVARDHAN SINGH
UR
UR  30 920404392 Male 28/09/2006 53VANSH RAJPUT

SANTOSH RAJPUT
OBC
UR  31 920404870 Female 10/01/2007 53PRAGYA NAVIK

GHANSHYAM NAVIK
OBC
UR  32 920404987 Male 04/05/2007 53AARYAN

DEVENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  33 920405281 Male 12/03/2004 52ROHIT KUSHWAH

DHANIRAM KUSHWAH
OBC
UR  34 920404636 Female 05/03/2006 52SONIKA LODHI

BALVAN SINGH LODHI
UR
UR  35 920404430 Male 30/07/2006 52AKSHAY RAJPOOT

RAJENDRA SINGH
OBC
UR  36 920404431 Male 04/06/2007 52DHANSINGH KUSHWAHA

CHUNNILAL KUSHWAHA
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OBC
UR  37 920404694 Male 30/11/2005 51ABHISHEK SEN

SURENDRA KUMAR SEN
OBC
UR  38 920404539 Male 18/12/2005 51HARSHIT DHAKAD

JITENDRA DHAKAD
OBC
UR  39 920404627 Female 20/02/2006 51VANDANA CHOUKSEY

LAKHAN
SC
UR  40 920404717 Female 16/07/2006 51DEEKSHA MEHAR

BHAGWAN SINGH MEHAR
SC
UR  41 920405120 Female 27/07/2006 51MAHAK

GAJENDRA SINGH
UR
UR  42 920404772 Male 24/08/2006 51RITIK RAJPUT

RAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT
UR
UR  43 920404729 Male 11/07/2007 51SATYAM MISHRA

SATYENDRA MISHRA
UR
UR  44 920404610 Female 19/01/2005 50HARSHITA DUBEY

ASHOK DUBEY
UR
UR  45 920405088 Male 17/02/2006 50PRADEEP TOMAR

HUKUM SINGH TOMAR
UR
UR  46 920405215 Male 25/03/2006 50JEEVANSH KHARE

OMPRAKASH KHARE
UR
UR  47 920404910 Female 28/03/2006 50VEDIKA JAIN

LAKHPATI CHAND JAIN
UR
UR  48 920404494 Female 17/11/2006 50AASTHA JAIN

VIJAY JAIN
UR
UR  49 920405163 Female 05/12/2006 50MILI SHARMA

DEVENDRA SHARMA
UR
UR  50 920404599 Male 03/03/2007 50YASH RAGHUWANSHI

KAILASH RAGHUWANSHI
SC
UR  51 920405070 Male 12/08/2002 49ANKIT PARIHAR

BABLESH PARIHAR
SC
UR  52 920404550 Female 19/03/2004 49SUMAN AHIRWAR

DARSHAN LAL AHIRWAR
UR
UR  53 920405216 Male 21/01/2006 49ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA

ABDHESH SHRIVASTAVA
OBC
UR  54 920404837 Female 25/02/2006 49ANKITA SAHU

BALVEER SAHU
OBC
UR  55 920404960 Female 04/03/2006 49AKSHARA RATHORE

SANJAY
UR
UR  56 920404524 Female 01/10/2006 49NAINCY SHRIVASTAVA

SHAILENDRA SHRIVASTAVA
OBC
UR  57 920404728 Male 22/10/2006 49NAMAN YADAV

DASHRATH SINGH YADAV
OBC
UR  58 920404784 Male 10/11/2006 49KUNAL SEN

REETESH SEN
SC
UR  59 920405189 Male 12/02/2007 49SHUBHAM AHIRWAR

MOHAR SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  60 920404999 Female 17/06/2005 48SAMIKSHA SONI

VIKAS SONI
UR
UR  61 920404739 Female 25/06/2005 48SHEETAL RAGHUWANSHI

DEVENDRA SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
OBC
UR  62 920404381 Male 15/12/2005 48OM SAHU

MANPHUL SAHU
OBC
UR  63 920405142 Female 15/01/2006 48ASHKA SONI

ARVIND SONI
SC
UR  64 920404897 Male 15/06/2006 48SUJAL PANTHI

HARI SHANKAR PANTHI
OBC
UR  65 920404888 Female 07/10/2006 48SIMRAN YADAV

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
SC
UR  66 920404950 Female 30/12/2006 48MUSKAN AHIRWAR

RAMKARAN AHIRWAR
SC
UR  67 920405040 Male 05/01/2007 48RAJ PANTHI

BABLU PANTHI
SC
UR  68 920605926 Male 21/01/2007 48SUNDRAM AHIRWAR

RAMCHARAN AHIRWAR
SC
UR  69 920404783 Male 14/03/2007 48SAVLA

DEEPAK
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SC
UR  70 920404963 Male 03/06/2007 48LUCKY VANSHKAR

ANIL VANSHKAR
UR
UR  71 920405169 Male 02/11/2003 47ANIKET RAJPUT

MADHAV SINGH RAJPUT
OBC
UR  72 920404557 Male 10/07/2005 47MANOJ PAL

PRADEEP PAL
OBC
UR  73 920404525 Female 29/09/2005 47HARSHITA SAHU

OMPRAKASH SAHU
SC
UR  74 920405204 Female 10/01/2006 47YASHIKA PALYA

NARESH PALYA
OBC
UR  75 920404530 Male 27/06/2006 47SHAILENDRA NATH

NARENDRA NATH
SC
UR  76 920405145 Male 03/07/2006 47VISHNU AHIRWAR

NARMADA PRASAD AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  77 920405299 Female 05/07/2006 47JYOTI PATEL

GAJRAJ PATEL
OBC
UR  78 920405296 Female 09/12/2006 47MUSKAN PRAJAPATI

LAXMI NARAYAN PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  79 920405127 Female 05/02/2007 47MUSHKAN DANGI

BADRI SINGH
SC
UR  80 920404862 Female 08/05/2007 47CHANCHAL AHIRWAR

SHRILAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  81 920404481 Male 30/08/2007 47VIKASH SAHU

KAMLESH SAHU
OBC
UR  82 920404597 Male 06/09/2008 47PIYUSH DHAKAD

PARMAL SINGH DHAKAD
SC
UR  83 920404782 Male 02/03/2004 46KUNAL AHIRWAR

SANTOSH AHIRWAR
SC
UR  84 920404420 Female 31/12/2004 46SNEHA AHIRWAR

JITENDRA AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  85 920404762 Female 01/01/2005 46NANCY SAHU

VINOD SAHU
SC
UR  86 920404547 Male 27/01/2005 46AJAY AHIRWAR

BANSILAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  87 920404497 Male 08/09/2005 46SAURABH PATEL

RAMKESH
SC
UR  88 920404799 Male 21/02/2006 46AJAY AHIRWAR

KISHANLAL AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  89 920404604 Male 25/03/2006 46ADARSH VISHWAKARMA

AJAD SINGH  VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  90 920404652 Male 10/04/2006 46PRASUN DHAKAD

NARAYAN SINGH DHAKAD
OBC
UR  91 920405082 Female 23/05/2006 46ANAMIKA PRAJAPATI

VINOD PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  92 920800439 Female 26/06/2006 46TANUSHRI VISHWAKARMA

NEERAJ VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  93 920405084 Female 02/07/2006 46ANJALI KUSHWAH

BALLU
OBC
UR  94 920405156 Female 25/07/2006 46MAHIMA DANGI

RUP SINGH DANGI
OBC
UR  95 920405273 Female 25/07/2006 46MUSKAN MALVIYA

BHEEKAM SINGH
SC
UR  96 920404611 Male 14/08/2006 46ANIKET SHAKYA

BRAJMOHAN
OBC
UR  97 920404589 Female 21/08/2006 46ARPITA

JITENDRA
SC
UR  98 920404521 Male 18/09/2006 46SONU AHIRWAR

NIHAL SINGH AHIRWAR
OBC
UR  99 920404442 Female 15/02/2007 46NANDNI VISHWAKARMA

MOHAN SINGH
SC
UR 100 920404811 Male 25/03/2007 46TEEKARAM PANTHI

RAMBABU
OBC
UR 101 920404428 Female 13/08/2005 45ROSHNI KUSHWAH

NARMADA PRASAD KUSHWAH
OBC
UR 102 920404522 Male 09/09/2005 45RITIK CHOUKSEY

SANJEEV CHOUKSEY
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OBC
UR 103 920404506 Female 11/09/2005 45RIYA VISHWAKARMA

KALICHARAN VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR 104 920404917 Male 11/11/2005 45AKASH BHARGAVA

PRAKASH BHARGAVA
SC
UR 105 920404466 Male 01/01/2006 45YASH SILAVAT

PREM NARAYAN SILAVAT
SC
UR 106 920404626 Female 01/01/2006 45ANUSHKA AHIRWAR

KARAN SINGH AHIRWAR
UR
UR 107 920404471 Female 08/02/2006 45BHUMIKA SHARMA

VINOD SHARMA
OBC
UR 108 920404429 Female 29/03/2006 45AYUSHI PAL

MAHESH PAL
OBC
UR 109 920404474 Female 09/04/2006 45MILI YADAV

DHIRAJ SINGH YADAV
SC
UR 110 920404437 Female 13/04/2006 45SNEHA RAJ

BHAGWAN SINGH RAJ
SC
UR 111 920404673 Female 24/05/2006 45SIMRAN LAVARIYA

BHAGBAN SINGH
OBC
UR 112 920404699 Male 09/06/2006 45PRASHANT LODHI

KAMTA PRSAD LODHI
OBC
UR 113 920404890 Female 18/06/2006 45MAHAK SAHU

GANESHRAM SAHU
OBC
UR 114 920405295 Male 22/06/2006 45KESHAV YADAV

RAJESH YADAV
OBC
UR 115 920404433 Female 30/08/2006 45ROSHNI YADAV

CHANDRABHAN SINGH YADAV
UR
UR 116 920405231 Male 01/09/2006 45YASH DUBEY

MAHESH DUBEY
UR
UR 117 920405016 Male 25/10/2006 45ESHANT RAJPUT

NIRANJAN SINGH
OBC
UR 118 920404552 Male 07/12/2006 45SHARAD SAHU

THAN SINGH
UR
UR 119 920404743 Male 01/01/2007 45SHIVENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

KAILASH SINGH RAJPUT
OBC
UR 120 920404991 Female 17/05/2007 45ARUSHI KUSHWAHA

DEEPAK KUSHWAHA
UR
UR 121 920405275 Female 30/07/2007 45POONAM RAJPUT

HIMMAT SINGH RAJPOOT
SC
UR 122 920405225 Female 01/01/2008 45PRAGATI

PREM SINGH
OBC
UR 123 920404884 Female 01/01/2004 44ANJALI PRAJAPATI

ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR 124 920405210 Male 01/01/2005 44AKASH YADAV

MAN SINGH
UR
UR 125 920404666 Male 02/01/2005 44ANUJ BAGHEL

NARESH BAGHEL
UR
UR 126 920404439 Female 25/02/2005 44MANVI SHARMA

BRIJESH SHARMA
SC
UR 127 920404496 Male 16/06/2005 44PURU SURYAWANSHI

HIMMAT SINGH
SC
UR 128 920405104 Male 21/08/2005 44AVINASH SHAKYA

AKHILESH SHAKYA
OBC
UR 129 920404487 Male 12/11/2005 44ABHISHEK

HARI SINGH
OBC
UR 130 920404556 Male 01/01/2006 44MAYANK LODHI

KHUB SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR 131 920405100 Male 01/01/2006 44YOGESH PRAJAPATI

MOHAR SINGH
OBC
UR 132 920405223 Male 01/01/2006 44AMIT YADAV

GAMBHEER SINGH
OBC
UR 133 920404726 Female 31/01/2006 44ANKITA LODHI

SANMAN SINGH LODHI
OBC
UR 134 920405272 Male 16/02/2006 44RADHE KUSHWAH

HUKUM CHAND KUSHWAH
SC
UR 135 920404559 Female 25/02/2006 44CHANCHAL AHIRWAR

KAMLESH AHIRWAR
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OBC
UR 136 920404485 Female 04/04/2006 44GUDDIYA KUSHWAH

RAMCHARAN
SC
UR 137 920404503 Male 30/04/2006 44VARUN VANSHKAR

RADHE SHYAM
OBC
UR 138 920404617 Female 04/05/2006 44SALONI MEENA

LAXMINARAYAN
SC
UR 139 920404628 Female 08/05/2006 44SALONI JATAV

VINOD KUMAR JATAV
UR
UR 140 920404416 Male 31/07/2006 44AYUSH RAGHUWANSHI

NIRANJAN SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
SC
UR 141 920405290 Male 02/08/2006 44RAJIT CHIDAR

RAJARAM CHIDAR
UR
UR 142 920405034 Male 24/11/2006 44HARSHIT JAIN

RAJESH JAIN
OBC
UR 143 920404395 Female 13/01/2007 44ANUSHKA RAI

OMPRAKASH RAI
UR
UR 144 920405091 Female 01/01/2005 43SNEHA BAGHEL

AMOL SINGH BAGHEL

Total Candidate :- 144
Grand Total Candidate :- 232
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

OBC
OBC   1 920806641 Female 03/04/2007 47TARA SHAH

SIPAHI LAL
OH

OBC
OBC   2 920807563 Male 19/06/2006 38SURAJ KUMAR BAIS

RAKESH KUMAR BAIS
OH

OBC
OBC   3 920808293 Male 12/06/2005 34DHIRAJ SHAH

BUDDHIMAN SHAH
OH

Total Candidate :- 3
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920807886 Female 01/01/2007 51RUPANJALI SHAH

MAHESH KUMAR SHAH
OBC
OBC   2 920808010 Male 01/01/2007 51ABHISHEK KUMAR VAISHYA

ANIL KUMAR VAISHYA
OBC
OBC   3 920807888 Male 28/01/2007 51SATYAM KUMAR SHARMA

SHYAMRO PRASAD SHARMA
OBC
OBC   4 920806618 Male 21/07/2007 51SURYAKANT BAIS

RAMSAHODAR BAIS
OBC
OBC   5 920806397 Female 10/12/2007 51ARTI SHAH

VASUDEV SHAH
OBC
OBC   6 920808218 Female 21/05/2005 50KUSHUM YADAV

SHIV PRASAD YADAV
OBC
OBC   7 920807919 Male 05/02/2006 50SHUBHAM KUMAR SHAH

SHRICHARAN SHAH
OBC
OBC   8 920806409 Female 16/02/2006 50SEEMA SHAH

SHYAMSUNDAR SHAH
OBC
OBC   9 920807632 Male 19/02/2006 50NIKESH KUMAR SHAH

RAMNARESH SHAH
OBC
OBC  10 920807105 Male 12/05/2006 50VIKASH KUMAR SHAH

SURESH KUMAR SHAH
OBC
OBC  11 920807526 Male 06/06/2006 50DILRAJ PATEL

NARENDR PATEL
OBC
OBC  12 920807127 Male 03/07/2006 50DEEPAK KUMAR BAIS

RADHAKRISHNA BAIS
OBC
OBC  13 920807596 Male 01/01/2007 50ASHISH KUMAR PAL

MAN PRASAD PAL
OBC
OBC  14 920807386 Male 11/11/2004 49MOHAMMAD YUNUS HASAN

MOHAMMAD MASOOM ANSARI
OBC
OBC  15 920807343 Male 12/08/2005 49SATISH SINGH YADAV

JAMUNA PRASAD YADAV
OBC
OBC  16 920807059 Male 15/08/2005 49SATYENDRA KUMAR PAL

SURESH PAL
OBC
OBC  17 920807924 Male 01/01/2006 49SHIVAM BAIS

BRIJENDRA SEN BAIS
OBC
OBC  18 920808205 Female 07/01/2006 49DIVYANSHU VISHWAKARMA

SURENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
OBC
OBC  19 920807996 Female 14/04/2006 49NIRMALA NAI

DINESH KUMAR NAI
OBC
OBC  20 920807233 Male 10/07/2006 49AWADHESH KUMAR VAISHYA

VIJAY KUMAR VAISHYA
OBC
OBC  21 920807132 Male 06/08/2006 49VISHWAJEET SINGH

INDRAJEET SINGH
OBC
OBC  22 920807421 Male 29/09/2006 49ANOOP KUMAR SHAH

ARVIND KUMAR SHAH
OBC
OBC  23 920806593 Male 16/10/2006 49AJAY KUMAR SHAH

RAMSAJIWAN SHAH
OBC
OBC  24 920807946 Male 16/11/2006 49LAKSHYA TAMRAKAR

RAM SHANKAR TAMRAKAR
OBC
OBC  25 920808328 Male 20/03/2007 49PRIYANSHU SHAH

GANESH PRASAD SHAH
OBC
OBC  26 920806544 Female 08/05/2007 49MANISHA SAHU

RAJLAL SAHU
OBC
OBC  27 920808288 Male 08/05/2007 49SANDEEP KUMAR SHAH

RAMDAS
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OBC
OBC  28 920808079 Male 01/01/2005 48DHANANJAY PAL

JEET LAL
OBC
OBC  29 920807337 Male 23/08/2005 48SARVESH KUMAR VAISHYA

SHIV SHANKAR VAISHYA
OBC
OBC  30 920807146 Male 01/01/2006 48GANESH KUMAR SHAH

VINOD KUMAR SHAH
OBC
OBC  31 920807973 Male 01/04/2006 48VIKESH KUMAR

RAM LALLA GURJAR

Total Candidate :- 31
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920807961 Male 04/04/2008 51MANISH PRAJAPATI

SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   2 920806843 Male 01/01/2007 50ANKIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI

NANDLAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   3 920808370 Male 01/09/2007 49RAM NARESH SAKET

SHIV BIHARI SAKET
SC
SC   4 920806577 Female 02/10/2007 49LAKSHMI SAKET

BABURAM SAKET
SC
SC   5 920807466 Male 15/06/2006 47ROSHAN LAL SAKET

HARI PRASAD SAKET
SC
SC   6 920807201 Male 05/11/2006 47RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPATI

RAMLAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC   7 920807721 Male 01/01/2006 46BHUPENDRA BASOR

PANNELAL BASOR
SC
SC   8 920806549 Male 15/10/2006 46ROHIT KUMAR BANSAL

GIRIJA PRASAD BANSAL
SC
SC   9 920807464 Male 01/01/2007 46AKALESH KUMAR SAKET

SHANKHALAL SAKET
SC
SC  10 920807769 Male 05/06/2007 45SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA

RAJENDR PRASAD
SC
SC  11 920807902 Male 18/04/2004 44CHANDRASHEKH SAKET

JAGDISH SAKET
SC
SC  12 920806763 Female 12/06/2005 44SHIVA PRAJAPATI

SANT KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  13 920806896 Male 04/06/2006 44DURGESH BHARTI

RAJU BHARTI
SC
SC  14 920806874 Female 09/07/2006 44POOJA SAKET

RAMLAKHAN SAKET
SC
SC  15 920806483 Male 17/11/2006 44RAJ SAKET

RADHESHYAM SAKET
SC
SC  16 920807149 Male 23/03/2007 44ROHIT KUMAR SAKET

DEVISHARAN SAKET
SC
SC  17 920807383 Female 04/10/2005 43ANUSHA CHAUHAN

RAMLAKHAN CHAUHAN
SC
SC  18 920807041 Male 06/03/2006 43ARVIND VERMA

NANDLAL VERMA
SC
SC  19 920807814 Female 25/04/2006 43KHUSHI CHOUDHARY

CHHOTE BABU
SC
SC  20 920806912 Male 27/08/2006 43HIMANSHU BASOR

MAHESH KUMAR BASOR
SC
SC  21 920806964 Male 25/06/2006 42RAHUL KUMAR BASOR

RAMNARESH BASOR
SC
SC  22 920806604 Female 27/07/2007 42PUSHPENDR

RAM BILAS
SC
SC  23 920807923 Male 26/10/2007 42ANKIT KUMAR VERMA

RAMSHARAN SAKET
SC
SC  24 920807644 Male 10/10/2005 41SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SOKHLAL PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  25 920808180 Male 31/01/2006 41UJJWAL KUMAR SAKET

BABURAM SAKET
SC
SC  26 920807185 Male 02/06/2006 41RAM SAROJ BASOR

MADHU LAL BASOR
SC
SC  27 920808353 Male 01/07/2006 41ROHIT KUMAR SAKET

DAL PRATAP SAKET
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SC
SC  28 920807909 Male 10/08/2006 41AKHILESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI

RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SC
SC  29 920806732 Female 13/04/2007 41SUDHA PRAJAPATI

SAT PRASAD PRAJAPATI

Total Candidate :- 29
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920807382 Male 07/07/2006 49GAURAV KOL

RAJARAM KOL
ST
ST   2 920806928 Female 07/09/2006 49ANCHAL PANIKA

VIJAY KUMAR PANIKA
ST
ST   3 920807001 Female 05/03/2007 49NISHA SINGH

CHAIN SINGH
ST
ST   4 920807329 Male 04/05/2006 48RAMANUJ BAIGA

ROOPNARAYAN
ST
ST   5 920806870 Male 16/12/2006 48SHANI KUMAR PANIKA

RAMLAGAN PANIKA
ST
ST   6 920807728 Female 05/05/2005 47SAPNA PANIKA

RAMADHAR PANIKA
ST
ST   7 920808405 Male 01/01/2006 47MANOJ KUMAR PANIKA

RAMSUBHAG PANIKA
ST
ST   8 920807795 Male 12/05/2006 47AMIT KUMAR RAWAT

MAHESH PRASAD RAWAT
ST
ST   9 920806746 Male 09/08/2006 47VISHWAJIT PANIKA

GAUTAM PRASAD PANIKA
ST
ST  10 920807952 Male 10/04/2007 47ABHINAS KUMAR PANIKA

RAMSAHAY PANIKA
ST
ST  11 920806850 Male 06/12/2007 47ASHOK KUMAR PANIKA

RAMMILAN PANIKA
ST
ST  12 920807506 Male 20/05/2004 46SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH

SHIV SAGAR SINGH
ST
ST  13 920806710 Female 05/05/2007 46ANKITA KUMARI

SHIV BAHORAN SINGH
ST
ST  14 920808342 Male 27/12/2005 45SHRAVAN KUMAR KHAIRVAR

KEVALA PRASAD KHAIRWAR
ST
ST  15 920806607 Female 06/03/2006 45ARTI KUMARI

GAURISHANKAR BHARTI
ST
ST  16 920807601 Male 01/06/2006 45PUSHPENDRA SINGH

LAKSHIMAN SINGH
ST
ST  17 920806610 Male 10/08/2006 45ROHIT KUMAR SINGH

GYAN SINGH
ST
ST  18 920807498 Female 28/10/2006 45ANITA SINGH

MANOHAR SINGH
ST
ST  19 920808149 Female 16/05/2007 45POOJA BAIGA

RAMESH BAIGA
ST
ST  20 920808103 Female 02/03/2005 44JYOTI PANIKA

RAM NARESH PANIKA
ST
ST  21 920807388 Male 07/03/2006 44ANISH KUMAR KOL

AJAY KUMAR KOL
ST
ST  22 920806821 Female 10/10/2007 44ANARKALI SINGH

SHIV MOHAR SINGH
ST
ST  23 920806742 Female 08/08/2004 43SANJANA KOL

CHATURGUN KOL
ST
ST  24 920807131 Female 12/09/2005 43SURAJ KUMARI VARMA

RAM LAL VARMA
ST
ST  25 920806623 Male 13/03/2006 43PRINCE KUMAR BIYAR

KAMLESH KUMAR BIYAR
ST
ST  26 920807080 Male 11/04/2006 43ROHIT KUMAR BIYAR

JAGDEESH PRASAD BIYAR
ST
ST  27 920806575 Male 12/01/2008 43ASHWANI KUMAR PANIKA

MAHENDRA KUMAR PANIKA
ST
ST  28 920806673 Female 23/01/2006 42AMITA SINGH

SUMIRAN SINGH
ST
ST  29 920808028 Male 01/01/2005 41JAGESHWAR SINGH

RAM SINGH GOND
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ST
ST  30 920807406 Female 11/01/2006 41POOJA SINGH

THAKUR DAYAL SINGH
ST
ST  31 920807122 Male 03/06/2006 41SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH

VRAHASPAT SINGH GOND
ST
ST  32 920806562 Male 26/10/2006 41ANAMOL SINGH GOND

RUPAN SINGH GOND
ST
ST  33 920807229 Female 13/03/2007 41ANJALI BAIGA

BHAGWAN DAS BAIGA
ST
ST  34 920807954 Female 01/06/2007 41HIRA MATI SINGH

TILAKDHARI SINGH
ST
ST  35 920807845 Male 29/12/2004 40ANURAG KUMAR PANIKA

ARUN PANIKA
ST
ST  36 920807128 Male 01/01/2005 40VIKASH KUMAR SAKET

RAMLALLU SAKET
ST
ST  37 920808057 Male 24/03/2006 40RAHUL SINGH

HARIHAR SINGH
ST
ST  38 920807070 Male 17/05/2003 39PRADEEP PANIKA

BHAGWAN DAS PANIKA
ST
ST  39 920808133 Female 28/11/2004 39PUNAM SINGH

LALBAHADUR SINGH
ST
ST  40 920807520 Female 04/07/2005 39SARITA GOND

DAYAL SINGH
ST
ST  41 920807174 Female 01/01/2006 39SHANTI KHAIRWAR

JAGDEESH KHAIRWAR
ST
ST  42 920807700 Female 03/01/2006 39SUMAN SINGH

HARI SINGH NETAM
ST
ST  43 920807579 Male 01/03/2006 39SHUBHAM SINGH

KUNJ BIHARI SINGH
ST
ST  44 920807473 Female 03/08/2006 39SONAM SINGH

ANJANI SINGH
ST
ST  45 920808376 Male 25/08/2006 39UDIT KUMAR SINGH

SUMARDHAN SINGH
ST
ST  46 920807399 Female 01/01/2007 39REENA KUMARI SINGH

RAJ MANI SINGH
ST
ST  47 920807561 Male 02/07/2007 39YUGESH SINGH

VIJAY SINGH
ST
ST  48 920806632 Male 14/04/2002 38UMESH KUMAR SINGH

SHIVRAM SINGH
ST
ST  49 920806656 Male 01/01/2005 38RAGHUNATH

HARILAL
ST
ST  50 920808021 Male 02/01/2005 38MAN MOHAN SINGH

DAL PRATAP SINGH
ST
ST  51 920806468 Male 06/01/2005 38SAURABH KUMAR KOL

ASHOK KOL
ST
ST  52 920807065 Male 13/03/2005 38ANIL KUMAR PANIKA

BABULAL PANIKA
ST
ST  53 920807042 Female 15/01/2006 38URMILA DEVI

RAJPATI KHAIRVAR
ST
ST  54 920807590 Female 25/06/2006 38INDRAKALI SINGH

RAJMANI
ST
ST  55 920808054 Male 19/08/2006 38DEVSHARAN SINGH

DOODHNATH SINGH
ST
ST  56 920806767 Male 01/07/2007 38RAM BAHOR SINGH

SHANKAR SINGH
ST
ST  57 920806802 Female 01/03/2008 38ANJALI PANIKA

SAMBHU PANIKA
ST
ST  58 920806472 Male 01/01/2004 37RAVIND KUMAR PANIKA

VISHRAM PRASAD PANIKA
ST
ST  59 920806481 Female 17/02/2006 37LAXMI KOL

RAM NATH KOL
ST
ST  60 920806414 Female 01/04/2006 37NISHA SINGH

RAM KUMAR SINGH GOND
ST
ST  61 920807797 Female 07/04/2006 37LEELAMATI SINGH

BHAGWAN SINGH
ST
ST  62 920808341 Male 17/06/2006 37AMAN KUMAR RAWAT

RAM JATAN RAWAT
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ST
ST  63 920808447 Male 28/08/2006 37MAAN PRATAP

RAM SUNDAR KHAIRWAR
ST
ST  64 920807022 Male 18/09/2006 37NAVIN PANIKA

SHRAWAN KUMAR PANIKA
ST
ST  65 920806915 Male 14/10/2006 37SUNIL KUMAR PANIKA

TEERATH PRASAD PANIKA
ST
ST  66 920807905 Male 11/11/2006 37SHIV KUMAR SINGH

BABU LAL SINGH
ST
ST  67 920807778 Male 20/04/2007 37SHIVSAGAR PANIKA

CHHOHAN LAL PANIKA
ST
ST  68 920808027 Female 24/06/2007 37RUPANJALI PANIKA

SANJAY KUMAR PANIKA
ST
ST  69 920806665 Male 03/04/2003 36AVINASH KUMAR PANIKA

VISHNU PRASAD PANIKA
ST
ST  70 920806726 Male 09/02/2005 36MUKESH KUMAR PANIKA

RAMASHRAY PANIKA
ST
ST  71 920808416 Male 25/04/2005 36UDAYBHAN SINGH

DEVDHARI SINGH
ST
ST  72 920806807 Female 25/06/2005 36RIYA RAWAT

VIJAY KUMAR RAWAT
ST
ST  73 920807060 Male 04/02/2006 36HIRALAL SINGH

MOTILAL SINGH
ST
ST  74 920808203 Female 18/05/2006 36ARTI SINGH GOND

LALLU SINGH

Total Candidate :- 74
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

UR
UR   1 920808168 Male 22/07/2006 77VIPIN PATHAK

MANENDRA PATHAK
UR
UR   2 920808165 Male 14/11/2006 74SUYASH PANDEY

INDESHWAR KUMAR PANDEY
UR
UR   3 920808055 Male 12/07/2007 69AMAN DWIVEDI

ASHOK KUMAR DWIVEDI
OBC
UR   4 920806727 Male 01/01/2006 66RAMKUSHAL YADAV

BIHARI LAL YADAV
OBC
UR   5 920806754 Male 02/03/2006 64UMESH KUMAR PAL

DEENDAYA PAL
UR
UR   6 920807366 Male 15/08/2008 64AJAY KUMAR SINGH

DHRUVNARAYAN SINGH
UR
UR   7 920807679 Male 14/06/2006 63ROHIT KUMAR DUBEY

VINDESHWARI PRASAD DUBEY
UR
UR   8 920806626 Male 30/07/2006 63GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM

PANKAJ CHAND GAUTAM
UR
UR   9 920807720 Male 10/04/2008 62ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA

DIBAKAR PRASAD GUPTA
OBC
UR  10 920808425 Male 01/01/2006 61ISHU SHAH

MOTILAL SHAH
OBC
UR  11 920807033 Male 29/06/2006 61ANURAG SINGH BAIS

RAKESH KUMAR BAIS
ST
UR  12 920806698 Male 15/07/2006 61KRISHNA SAKET

RAM LAKHAN SAKET
OBC
UR  13 920807995 Male 14/07/2006 60AMIT KUMAR SAHU

RAMA NUJ SHAHU
UR
UR  14 920806598 Male 19/12/2006 60JITENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI

SHAMBHUSHARAN DWIVEDI
OBC
UR  15 920806590 Male 15/07/2007 60SANTOSH KUMAR SHAH

BHAGAWAN DAS SHAH
OBC
UR  16 920808368 Male 01/01/2004 59MUKESH KUMAR SHAH

RAMCHAND SHAH
UR
UR  17 920807510 Male 04/01/2004 59VIVEKANAND UPADHYAY

RAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
OBC
UR  18 920808005 Male 01/01/2005 59MANISH SHAH

RAMJI SHAH
UR
UR  19 920806990 Male 04/06/2006 59REHAN KHAN

MERAJ KHAN
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OBC
UR  20 920807272 Male 07/07/2006 59NAWAZ ANSARI

FARUK ANSARI
UR
UR  21 920808189 Male 24/01/2007 59KRISHNA CHANDRA GUPTA

LAXMI NARAYAN GUPTA
OBC
UR  22 920806785 Male 07/08/2007 59SATYAM PATEL

BHAIYALAL PATEL
UR
UR  23 920807507 Male 01/02/2005 58RAVIKANT GUPTA

BALMIKI GUPTA
OBC
UR  24 920806595 Male 01/01/2006 58DINESH KUMAR VAISHYA

RAMADHAR VAISHYA
OBC
UR  25 920807265 Male 01/01/2007 58DEEPAK KUMAR SHAH

BRIJESH KUMAR SHAH
OBC
UR  26 920807531 Female 28/09/2005 57NITU SHAH

DEV NARAYAN SHAH
OBC
UR  27 920806981 Male 15/07/2006 57AMAN KUMAR SHAH

SHYAM LAL SHAH
UR
UR  28 920808410 Female 11/09/2006 57AYUSHMITA MISHRA

RAVISHANKAR MISHRA
OBC
UR  29 920808026 Male 01/01/2006 56DILIP KUMAR SHAH

SURESH SHAH
ST
UR  30 920807339 Male 28/06/2006 56SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH

OM PRAKASH
OBC
UR  31 920808208 Male 01/07/2006 56SURAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA

BRIJESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  32 920807482 Female 08/07/2006 56SUPRIYA SHUKLA

RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
UR
UR  33 920807571 Female 09/05/2007 56KUMARI PRACHI PANDEY

VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY
ST
UR  34 920808340 Female 16/08/2007 56MANJU SINGH

SURUJ BALI SINGH
UR
UR  35 920806696 Female 10/08/2005 55SONI SINGH

SHYAM BABU SINGH
UR
UR  36 920807983 Male 23/09/2005 55VIVEKANAND PANDEY

RAMASHANKAR PANDEY
OBC
UR  37 920808115 Male 05/03/2006 55ANKIT KUMAR VERMA

SHIV PRASAD VERMA
OBC
UR  38 920806422 Male 24/05/2006 55BHASKAR KUSHWAHA

SACHIN KUSHWAHA
UR
UR  39 920807643 Male 20/06/2006 55SHUBHAM DWIVEDI

SANTOSH  KUMAR DWIVEDI
SC
UR  40 920807114 Male 30/06/2006 55ASHISH KUMAR PRAJAPATI

TULSI DAS PRAJAPATI
OBC
UR  41 920807217 Male 02/12/2006 55RAUNAK KUMAR BAIS

DEVI PRASAD BAIS
OBC
UR  42 920807323 Female 10/01/2007 55UMAIMA SANA

MD YAHYA
OBC
UR  43 920807659 Male 08/05/2007 55VIKAS KUMAR BAIS

RAJENDRA PRASAD BAIS
ST
UR  44 920806957 Female 15/03/2005 54ALKA VERMA

VIJAY KUMAR VERMA
OBC
UR  45 920808407 Male 04/04/2005 54NIRUPAM SINGH BAIS

RAJ PAL BAIS
UR
UR  46 920807508 Male 10/06/2005 54ANAND PANDEY

NAGENDRA PRASAD PANDEY
UR
UR  47 920806816 Male 05/06/2006 54PRABHAKAR AGRAHARI

DINESH AGRAHARI
OBC
UR  48 920807615 Male 10/06/2006 54ROHIT KEWAT

CHANDRAMANI KEWAT
ST
UR  49 920806529 Male 11/06/2006 54VINEET KUMAR MINJ

PRATAP KUMAR MINJ
UR
UR  50 920806888 Male 14/09/2006 54VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

BASUDEV RAM PANDEY
OBC
UR  51 920808035 Male 01/01/2007 54HARISHANKAR BAIS

AVADHRAJ BAIS
UR
UR  52 920807350 Female 15/02/2007 54JUHEE SINGH

RAJGRIHI SINGH
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OBC
UR  53 920808343 Female 20/04/2007 54KIRTI SHAH

BHOLA PRASAD SHAH
OBC
UR  54 920807098 Male 20/07/2007 54ANUBHAV VISHWAKARMA

SANDEEP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
OBC
UR  55 920808123 Male 03/12/2008 54SANDEEP KUMAR SHAH

RAM SAJIWAN SHAH
UR
UR  56 920808033 Female 15/01/2005 53KALPANA DUBEY

RAM NARESH
OBC
UR  57 920807194 Female 04/07/2005 53NILAM KUMARI SHAH

RAM PRAKASH SHAH
UR
UR  58 920807762 Female 05/10/2005 53SHREYA SHARMA

RAJU KUMAR SHARMA
OBC
UR  59 920808398 Male 01/01/2006 53SUMANT RAM BAIS

SHIVSAGAR BAIS
ST
UR  60 920807151 Female 03/01/2006 53SUDHA SINGH

HARI SINGH
SC
UR  61 920807392 Female 08/01/2006 53SHAKSHI SAKET

JAGANLAL SAKET
ST
UR  62 920807765 Female 06/04/2006 53ARTI SINGH

VISHWANATH SINGH
OBC
UR  63 920807979 Female 02/06/2006 53JYOTI SHAH

SOHAN LAL SHAH
OBC
UR  64 920806564 Male 01/07/2006 53ROHIT KUMAR SHAH

RAMESH KUMAR SHAH
OBC
UR  65 920808213 Male 23/07/2006 53PRINS KUMAR SHAH

SHYAMA CHAND SHAH
UR
UR  66 920807483 Male 25/09/2006 53SHIVAM TIWARI

RAM SHESH TIWARI
OBC
UR  67 920807745 Male 01/01/2007 53ROHIT PURI

RAJJAN PURI GOSWAMI
UR
UR  68 920807236 Male 23/01/2007 53ROHAN KUMAR BIND

RADHE SHYAM BIND
SC
UR  69 920807816 Male 18/04/2007 53DEEPAK KUMAR SAKET

CHHOTE LAL SAKET
ST
UR  70 920807688 Male 12/09/2004 52LAL BABU SINGH

JAGJEEVAN SINGH
SC
UR  71 920808314 Male 06/01/2006 52AYUSH KUMAR BASOR

MANOJ KUMAR BASOR
OBC
UR  72 920806725 Male 25/03/2006 52VIKASH KUMAR SHAH

SAWAI LAL SHAH
OBC
UR  73 920808172 Male 25/07/2006 52SUBHAM PAL

SURENDRA KUMAR PAL
UR
UR  74 920807395 Male 01/09/2006 52ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SANJAY KUMAR
OBC
UR  75 920808419 Male 25/10/2006 52RANJAN KUMAR SONI

KRISHANA PRASAD SONI
ST
UR  76 920806546 Male 15/12/2006 52SUSHILA SINGH

BALKARAN SINGH
UR
UR  77 920806565 Male 01/01/2007 52VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
OBC
UR  78 920807000 Female 01/01/2007 52SWETA SHAHU

RAMBHAROSH SHAHU
OBC
UR  79 920807436 Male 12/01/2007 52NARAYAN DAS SAHU

LAKSHMAN DAS SAHU
OBC
UR  80 920808212 Female 20/02/2007 52RANJANA VISHWAKARMA

CHHOTE LAL VISHWAKARMA
UR
UR  81 920807630 Male 28/02/2007 52NAVEEN TIWARI

SHIV KUMAR TIWARI
OBC
UR  82 920807890 Male 01/03/2007 52ATUL KUMAR JAISWAL

SANJAY JAISWAL
OBC
UR  83 920807470 Male 02/03/2007 52SURAJ KUMAR SHAH

JAGDISH PRASAD SHAH
OBC
UR  84 920807791 Male 27/04/2007 52SATYAM BHATT

ABHIMANYU PRASAD  BHATT
OBC
UR  85 920808263 Female 12/09/2007 52NIRMALA SHAH

RAM CHARAN SHAH
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UR
UR  86 920807072 Male 16/11/2008 52ABHILASH KUMAR GUPTA

SWATANTRA PRASAD GUPTA
OBC
UR  87 920807687 Male 01/01/2004 51MAHIMA SHAH

PAYRELAL SHAH
OBC
UR  88 920807917 Male 18/05/2004 51MAHESH KUMAR YADAV

SUBBALAL YADAV
OBC
UR  89 920807624 Male 14/06/2004 51DILEEP KUMAR GURJAR

ARVIND KUMAR GURJAR
UR
UR  90 920806398 Female 06/11/2004 51SUMAN GUPTA

PARMESHWAR GUPTA
OBC
UR  91 920807336 Male 01/01/2005 51ANKIT KUMAR

UDAYNATH
OBC
UR  92 920807108 Male 04/03/2005 51DHRUV  KUMAR YADAV

VIDYA PRASAD YADAV
UR
UR  93 920808445 Male 30/11/2005 51AKHILESH GUPTA

NILKANTH GUPTA
OBC
UR  94 920807308 Female 04/12/2005 51MANISHA SHAH

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHAH
OBC
UR  95 920807076 Male 01/01/2006 51DEELIP KUMAR SHAH

SITARAM SHAH
OBC
UR  96 920808227 Male 01/01/2006 51SANTOSH KUMAR VAISHYA

SHYAM SUNDER VAISHYA
ST
UR  97 920808395 Male 01/01/2006 51RAMBABU BIYAR

CHHOTE BIYAR
OBC
UR  98 920806717 Female 02/01/2006 51PRITEE JAISWAL

PRAMOD JAISWAL
OBC
UR  99 920808083 Male 13/04/2006 51SHRAVAN KUMAR SHAH

RAMDHANI SHAH
OBC
UR 100 920807252 Male 06/06/2006 51PUSHPRAJ KUMAR SHAH

MUNNA LAL SHAH
OBC
UR 101 920806430 Male 03/07/2006 51DINESH KUMAR BAIS

RADHAKRISHNA BAIS
OBC
UR 102 920806758 Male 21/10/2006 51VIKAS KUMAR SONI

VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI
OBC
UR 103 920806402 Female 28/12/2006 51ANURADHA KUMARI PATEL

RAMBAHADUR PATEL

Total Candidate :- 103
Grand Total Candidate :- 240
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HANDICAPPEDCATEGORY :
HANDICAP
TYPE

ST
ST   1 920310120 Male 04/01/2004 34ROHIT PARMAR

HARESINGH PARMAR
OH

Total Candidate :- 1
O.B.C.CATEGORY :

OBC
OBC   1 920310405 Female 21/03/2006 50SHIVANI RINGNODIYA

RANJIT RINGNODIYA
OBC
OBC   2 920309724 Male 09/04/2006 50MOHIT RATHORE

OMPRAKASH RATHORE
OBC
OBC   3 920310318 Male 25/08/2007 50MAYANK RAI

ARUN RAI
OBC
OBC   4 920309743 Male 02/09/2004 49VISHNU LOVEVANSHI

ARVIND LOVEVANSHI
OBC
OBC   5 920310024 Male 05/05/2005 49DEVENDRA MULEVA

SHIVNARAYAN MULEVA
OBC
OBC   6 920310163 Male 10/04/2006 49JUNED SHEIKH

ZAHIR HUSEN SHEIKH
OBC
OBC   7 920309264 Male 17/09/2006 49ANSHUL CHAWDA

RAJESH CHAWDA
OBC
OBC   8 920309433 Female 24/10/2006 49NEHA MARU

RAMCHANDR
OBC
OBC   9 920310847 Male 09/02/2005 48GAURAV LASKARI

CHANDAR LASKARI
OBC
OBC  10 920309046 Female 15/09/2005 48KHUSHI CHOUHAN

AJAY CHOUHAN
OBC
OBC  11 920309436 Male 12/11/2005 48DARSHAN

ASHISH
OBC
OBC  12 920310356 Female 25/12/2005 48PRIYA YADAV

HEMENDRA YADAV
OBC
OBC  13 920311184 Female 01/11/2006 48ANMOL CHOUHAN

AJAY CHOUHAN
OBC
OBC  14 920309069 Female 13/12/2006 48PRERANA PARMAR

MANISH PARMAR
OBC
OBC  15 920309200 Male 01/05/2007 48RAMAN SEN

MUKESH SEN
OBC
OBC  16 920309070 Female 05/09/2007 48KUMKUM RATHOD

NARAYAN
OBC
OBC  17 920310758 Male 12/09/2004 47GOURAV

SOHAN
OBC
OBC  18 920310518 Male 01/11/2005 47AAYUSH TAMBOLIYA

JAGDISH TAMBOLIYA
OBC
OBC  19 920311146 Female 15/07/2006 47SAKSHI RATHORE

DEVENDRA RATHORE
OBC
OBC  20 920310096 Male 17/07/2006 47KARTIK

JAGDISH
OBC
OBC  21 920310298 Male 16/11/2007 47AAYUSH JAT

NARENDRA JAT
OBC
OBC  22 920309088 Male 03/03/2006 46LAKHAN PATIDAR

PRAKASH PATIDAR
OBC
OBC  23 920310536 Male 21/03/2006 46SOURABH YADAV

MANOJ YADAV
OBC
OBC  24 920310421 Male 19/05/2006 46JAY YADAV

RAJU YADAV
OBC
OBC  25 920310724 Female 20/07/2006 46ISHIKA PARMAR

OMPRAKASH PARMAR
OBC
OBC  26 920309748 Male 26/09/2004 45HANSRAJ LOVEVANSHI

RADHESHYAM LOVEVANSHI
OBC
OBC  27 920309945 Female 13/09/2005 45SHALU PARMAR

MUKESH PARMAR
OBC
OBC  28 920310311 Female 19/10/2005 45LAVIKA

VIJAY RATHORE
OBC
OBC  29 920309263 Male 25/11/2005 45MOHIT BADWAL

DEVILAL BADWAL
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OBC
OBC  30 920311287 Male 18/02/2006 45FAIZAL LODI

FIROJ LODI
OBC
OBC  31 920309990 Female 06/03/2006 45AALIYA ABBASI

AMJAD ABBASI
OBC
OBC  32 920310644 Female 06/05/2006 45MANALI AGRAWAT

PAVAN KUMAR AGRAWAT
OBC
OBC  33 920309909 Female 07/08/2006 45JAYA SANWRAYA

KAMAL SINGH SANWRAYA
OBC
OBC  34 920310450 Female 03/04/2007 45KHUSHI PRAJAPAT

VINOD PRAJAPAT

Total Candidate :- 34
SCHEDULE CASTECATEGORY :

SC
SC   1 920311196 Female 22/05/2006 50SHEETAL CHOUHAN

PARASRAM
SC
SC   2 920311170 Male 16/06/2006 49SAHIL THAKUR

RAJESH THAKUR
SC
SC   3 920309378 Male 01/06/2006 48VIJAY AHIRWAR

MULCHAND AHIRWAR
SC
SC   4 920310333 Female 17/12/2005 47JAYA CHOUHAN

SAMNDAR
SC
SC   5 920310095 Male 29/08/2006 47KRISH

VIJAY
SC
SC   6 920309576 Female 12/08/2007 47HEENA PARMAR

AATMARAM PARMAR
SC
SC   7 920310753 Male 04/09/2005 46HARISH

MAHESH
SC
SC   8 920311029 Female 19/11/2007 46RASHMI BAGHEL

RAJIV KUMAR BAGHEL
SC
SC   9 920309316 Female 18/10/2005 45SANSKRITI MALVIYA

KAMAL MALVIYA
SC
SC  10 920310831 Female 10/09/2006 45CHANCHAL NAROLE

RAJESH NAROLE
SC
SC  11 920310452 Female 03/02/2006 44CHANDANBALA BAMNIYA

DINESH BAMNIYA
SC
SC  12 920309270 Male 04/03/2007 44MANMOHAN SINGH DEWADA

LILADHAR DEWADA
SC
SC  13 920310005 Male 08/12/2005 43KULDEEP CHOUHAN

RAMSVARUP CHOUHAN
SC
SC  14 920311145 Female 22/09/2006 43HARSHITA CHOUHAN

UMESH
SC
SC  15 920309985 Male 02/10/2005 42NITIN RATHORE

DARIYAVSINGH RATHORE
SC
SC  16 920310025 Female 07/01/2006 42SAMAY BORIWAL

SANTOSH
SC
SC  17 920310983 Male 24/04/2006 42SURAJ CHOUHAN

RAMESH CHOUHAN

Total Candidate :- 17
SCHEDULE TRIBECATEGORY :

ST
ST   1 920309164 Male 13/10/2006 50KUNDAN BUNDELA

KAILASH BUNDELA
ST
ST   2 920300173 Male 15/05/2007 50LOKESH CHOUHAN

JAIRAM CHOUHAN
ST
ST   3 920309573 Female 13/08/2004 49SHARDA OSARI

NANURAM OSARI
ST
ST   4 920310984 Male 11/08/2005 49PRIYANSHU KANNOJ

SURESH KANNOJ
ST
ST   5 920310814 Male 24/10/2005 49ANIKET DHOPE

RAMESH DHOPE
ST
ST   6 920309074 Female 04/05/2006 49KRISHNA BAMNIYA

SAKARAM
ST
ST   7 920309173 Male 29/07/2006 49SAVAN BHABAR

CHANDAR SINGH BHABAR
ST
ST   8 920310488 Male 11/12/2006 49LAKSHYARAJ MANDLOI

SANTOSH MANDLOI
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ST
ST   9 920309775 Female 03/10/2005 48POOJA JAMOD

CHANDARSINGH JAMOD
ST
ST  10 920310443 Male 11/11/2006 48RUPESH MANDLOI

RAMLAL MANDLOI
ST
ST  11 920311073 Male 07/08/2007 48VRASHABH KHANNA

RAJENDRA KHANNA
ST
ST  12 920310522 Male 15/06/2003 47BABLU MEDA

JIVAN
ST
ST  13 920310299 Male 11/11/2004 47RAVINDRA BHABHAR

SHAMSHER
ST
ST  14 920309719 Female 25/05/2005 47DIPALI JAMRA

KHADAKSINGH
ST
ST  15 920309306 Male 07/07/2005 47RAVI MEDA

TOLARAM MAIDA
ST
ST  16 920311250 Female 11/01/2006 47AKANSHA BUNDELA

JAGADISH BUNDELA
ST
ST  17 920310097 Female 08/06/2006 47VARSHA VASUNIYA

BHOLU VASUNIYA
ST
ST  18 920310495 Male 16/06/2006 47MANGAL SINGH BHURIYA

GANGARAM
ST
ST  19 920310037 Male 08/09/2006 47SUMIT KOSARE

UDAYSINGH
ST
ST  20 920310038 Male 27/10/2006 47KRISHNA MANDLOI

JAYPRAKASH MANDLOI
ST
ST  21 920309592 Female 14/02/2007 47MADHUBALA DHUNDH

SUKHRAM DHUNDH
ST
ST  22 920309503 Female 21/01/2004 46KARINA CHOUHAN

JUVAN SINGH
ST
ST  23 920310590 Female 03/10/2007 46KAJAL MAVI

SURESH MAVI
ST
ST  24 920310464 Female 07/05/2004 45LALLI KHARADI

NAGU KHARADI
ST
ST  25 920309721 Male 27/07/2005 45RAHUL SISODIYA

ONKAR SINGH
ST
ST  26 920311248 Female 05/01/2006 45JYOTI  MANDLOI

DHARAMSINGH MANDLOI
ST
ST  27 920310287 Female 15/03/2006 45PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN

RAMESHCHAND CHOUHAN
ST
ST  28 920310674 Female 02/04/2006 45JYOTI DAWAR

MAGANLAL
ST
ST  29 920311179 Male 01/06/2006 45DIVYANSH PARMAR

KALYANSINGH
ST
ST  30 920311260 Female 19/06/2006 45JANU WASKEL

KELASH WASKEL
ST
ST  31 920309502 Female 26/07/2006 45SEVANTA MUWEL

BUDAN
ST
ST  32 920309228 Male 10/08/2006 45NILESH CHOUHAN

BHAGIRATH
ST
ST  33 920310789 Male 02/02/2007 45ROHIT VASUNIYA

MUNNA VASUNIYA
ST
ST  34 920310453 Male 09/02/2007 45PIYUSH BARKARE

GYANCHAND BARKARE
ST
ST  35 920306350 Male 13/05/2007 45ANKIT MANDLOI

RAYDAM SINGH
ST
ST  36 920310614 Female 02/06/2007 45VINITA MASKARE

GULSINGH
ST
ST  37 920202673 Male 23/04/2005 44PIYUSH DODVE

KERAM SINGH
ST
ST  38 920310791 Female 16/08/2005 44POOJA BAGHEL

BHURSINGH BAGHEL
ST
ST  39 920309276 Male 08/09/2005 44MUKESH JAMRA

KAILASH JAMRA
ST
ST  40 920309526 Male 01/01/2006 44KARAN

DHAR JI
ST
ST  41 920309614 Male 09/01/2006 44AYUR PATEL

GALSINGH PATEL
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ST
ST  42 920309111 Female 03/02/2006 44RAMA SOLANKI

MUKESH
ST
ST  43 920309442 Female 08/02/2006 44LALEE BHAWEL

MUKESH
ST
ST  44 920310235 Female 11/04/2006 44POOJA BAGHEL

DINESH BAGHEL
ST
ST  45 920309082 Male 10/07/2006 44SOURABH MOURYA

MUKESH MOURYA
ST
ST  46 920310274 Female 15/08/2006 44BHUMIKA MANDLOI

BISAN
ST
ST  47 920309948 Male 05/12/2006 44SHIVAM CHOUHAN

DINESH
ST
ST  48 920311247 Male 29/12/2006 44VINOD NARGAVE

BHAGAT SINGH NARGAVE
ST
ST  49 920309697 Male 16/08/2007 44PRATHVIRAJ SINGHARE

DASHRATH SINGHARE
ST
ST  50 920310987 Male 07/12/2007 44DEEPAK GANAVA

KAMAL GANAVA
ST
ST  51 920309598 Male 23/03/2004 43KANA MALIWAD

RADHESHYAM
ST
ST  52 920309633 Male 03/01/2005 43SUJAL RATHORE

SURESH RATHORE
ST
ST  53 920310409 Male 01/04/2005 43PANKAJ OSARI

PAPPU
ST
ST  54 920310006 Male 05/04/2005 43DHARMENDRA MANDLOI

MADHAV MANDLOI
ST
ST  55 920310553 Male 24/04/2006 43AMAN DAMOR

GANGARAM
ST
ST  56 920309457 Female 14/05/2006 43SAJAN MANDLOI

BHARAT
ST
ST  57 920309792 Male 12/08/2006 43ANUJ SOLANKI

SANTOSH SOLANKI
ST
ST  58 920310969 Male 19/11/2006 43KRISH MANDLOI

MADAN
ST
ST  59 920309767 Female 14/06/2008 43PREETI

CHHAGANLAL
ST
ST  60 920310270 Female 25/05/2004 42HEMALTA WASKEL

DINESH WASKEL
ST
ST  61 920309364 Male 25/12/2004 42RAVI

HIRALAL
ST
ST  62 920309449 Male 04/02/2005 42GOKUL KATARE

KELASHACHNDR
ST
ST  63 920311093 Female 02/11/2005 42ANJALI DAWAR

SOMCHAND
ST
ST  64 920311135 Female 01/01/2006 42AARTI MORY

BHURSINGH
ST
ST  65 920309486 Female 13/03/2006 42RUKHAMANI DAWAR

CHHAGAN
ST
ST  66 920309101 Male 05/05/2006 42YUVRAJ MOURYA

MOHAN MOURYA
ST
ST  67 920309742 Female 05/06/2006 42SHEETAL DAMOR

PRABHUSINGH DAMOR
ST
ST  68 920311203 Female 12/06/2006 42SHIVANI SOLANKI

INDARSINGH
ST
ST  69 920309978 Female 09/07/2006 42BHAVNA BAGHEL

BHERU SINGH
ST
ST  70 920310686 Female 30/08/2006 42MANISHA WASKEL

RAMESHWAR WASKEL
ST
ST  71 920310492 Female 05/04/2007 42RENU BAMNIYA

RUPESH
ST
ST  72 920309182 Male 06/04/2007 42SANTOSH NIGWAL

JAMSINGH NIGWAL
ST
ST  73 920310675 Female 08/08/2008 42AYUSHI CHOUHAN

KAMAL SINGH CHOUHAN
ST
ST  74 920310563 Female 01/01/2005 41SAMITA DAMOR

KALU
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ST
ST  75 920310995 Female 07/07/2005 41NIKITA DINDORE

SUNIL
ST
ST  76 920309522 Male 20/02/2006 41VISHANU MEDA

RAJENDRA MEDA
ST
ST  77 920309053 Male 24/04/2006 41SHIVAM SOLANKI

RAJARAM SOLANKI
ST
ST  78 920311206 Female 30/05/2006 41MONIKA SOLANKI

SHOBHARAM SOLANKI
ST
ST  79 920309418 Male 13/06/2006 41MANISH NINAMA

RAM PRASAD
ST
ST  80 920301476 Female 22/08/2006 41CHAMPA SOLANKI

KASHIRAM SOLANKI
ST
ST  81 920310620 Female 01/09/2006 41RAMKANYA BHABAR

DAYARAM BHABAR
ST
ST  82 920309165 Female 09/11/2006 41ALAKA

JAGDISH
ST
ST  83 920309108 Male 23/12/2006 41ESMIT PARMAR

SHAYAM PARMAR
ST
ST  84 920309952 Female 28/01/2007 41PRACHI BHURIYA

PINTU BHURIYA
ST
ST  85 920300650 Female 22/04/2007 41NITU CHAMELKA

ANDARSINGH CHAMELKA
ST
ST  86 920309536 Male 10/09/2007 41MOHIT BHABAR

CHAIN SINGH
ST
ST  87 920309622 Male 20/01/2005 40SANJU GAMAD

NARSINGH  GAMAD
ST
ST  88 920309983 Female 15/05/2005 40MINAKSHI JAMRA

JABARSINGH JAMRA
ST
ST  89 920310199 Female 10/06/2005 40SAPNA BUNDELA

SITARAM
ST
ST  90 920309225 Female 07/08/2005 40SHIVANI BHURIYA

PYARSINGH BHURIYA
ST
ST  91 920310154 Female 01/01/2006 40POOJA KHAPED

DHARAJYA
ST
ST  92 920310505 Female 18/01/2006 40PAYAL CHOUHAN

SUBHASH
ST
ST  93 920310681 Male 17/02/2006 40AMBARAM  BHABAR

MUKESH BHABAR
ST
ST  94 920310181 Male 04/03/2006 40DINESH JAMRA

KAILASH JAMRA
ST
ST  95 920310094 Female 01/07/2006 40ABITA JAMOD

KERUSINGH JAMOD
ST
ST  96 920309197 Male 28/07/2006 40CHUNNILAL MUWEL

KAMAL
ST
ST  97 920309801 Female 06/10/2006 40MUSKAN

RADHESHYAM
ST
ST  98 920309726 Female 25/10/2006 40KAVITA KATARE

DINESH KATARE
ST
ST  99 920309122 Male 26/11/2006 40SANJAY AKHADE

BADRILAL AKHADE
ST
ST 100 920310363 Female 01/01/2007 40JAMUNA GAMAD

MUNNALAL GAMAD
ST
ST 101 920311118 Female 21/01/2007 40RACHANA JHANIYA

PRAKASH JHANIYA
ST
ST 102 920310398 Female 03/04/2007 40SHIVANI GAVAD

DHANSINGH GAVAD
ST
ST 103 920309349 Female 09/05/2007 40SARASWATI BAGHEL

BHUWANSINGH
ST
ST 104 920309339 Male 30/05/2007 40RAVINDRA KANNOJ

MUKAMSINGH KANNOJ
ST
ST 105 920310585 Female 02/10/2007 40ANJALI MANDLOI

RAKESH MANDLOI
ST
ST 106 920309782 Female 14/04/2008 40JAHANVI BAGHEL

DHARMENDRA
ST
ST 107 920309599 Male 05/02/2003 39RAHUL BHURIYA

KUMSINGH BHURIYA
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ST
ST 108 920309162 Male 06/01/2004 39SANNI

GOVIND GOUR
ST
ST 109 920310362 Female 16/11/2004 39KIRAN MUZALDA

ANTARSINGH
ST
ST 110 920309977 Female 01/01/2005 39NIDHI PATEL

CHARAN SINGH PATEL
ST
ST 111 920310959 Female 19/03/2005 39KIRAN OHARIYA

VIKRAM
ST
ST 112 920311086 Female 01/09/2005 39ROSHNI KANNOJ

KAILASH KANNOJ
ST
ST 113 920309670 Female 06/10/2005 39BHUMIKA WASKEL

GAJRAJ WASKEL
ST
ST 114 920311085 Male 28/10/2005 39ARPIT KATARA

DAGDU
ST
ST 115 920309928 Male 01/01/2006 39ANIL CHOUHAN

DINESH CHOUHAN
ST
ST 116 920310700 Female 09/02/2006 39LAXMI MANDLOI

BADRILALA
ST
ST 117 920310860 Female 15/02/2006 39POORVA THAKUR

RAVINDRA SINGH THAKUR
ST
ST 118 920309080 Male 09/05/2006 39RAVI WASKEL

BAHADUR WASKEL
ST
ST 119 920310843 Female 11/06/2006 39PRIYA BAGHEL

RAJU BAGHEL
ST
ST 120 920310205 Male 03/09/2006 39JUGUL JAMOD

MANOJ JAMOD
ST
ST 121 920309929 Female 15/09/2006 39KAVITA JAMRA

SARDAR JAMRA
ST
ST 122 920311274 Female 26/10/2006 39PRAMILA RAWAT

NAWALSINGH RAWAT
ST
ST 123 920309747 Male 22/11/2006 39PIYUSH MAVI

MAHESH MAVI
ST
ST 124 920309124 Female 01/01/2007 39PAYAL CHOUHAN

RAMESH CHOUHAN
ST
ST 125 920309299 Female 19/01/2007 39ARTI WAKLA

MOHAN WAKLA
ST
ST 126 920310128 Female 20/01/2007 39LAXMI BUNDELA

SITARAM
ST
ST 127 920310705 Female 26/01/2007 39PRATISHA MEDA

JASVANT MEDA
ST
ST 128 920310127 Female 18/03/2007 39SARANGA DAMOR

AMARSINGH DAMOR
ST
ST 129 920310636 Male 03/05/2007 39GOLU DAMOR

BADAR DAMOR

Total Candidate :- 129
UNRESERVEDCATEGORY :

ST
UR   1 920311056 Female 12/08/2006 77DISHA RAWAT

RAMSINGH RAWAT
UR
UR   2 920310043 Male 10/12/2006 67HIMANSHU CHOUHAN

JOGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN
OBC
UR   3 920309394 Male 17/01/2007 67KARTIKEY DANGI

MAHESH DANGI
ST
UR   4 920310354 Female 17/05/2005 66MOHINI MANDLOI

SANTOSH MANDLOI
UR
UR   5 920311286 Male 01/01/2006 65HARDIK JAISWAL

RAJESH JAISWAL
UR
UR   6 920310294 Male 16/01/2007 65SHASHWAT GUPTA

KAMTA PRASAD GUPTA
ST
UR   7 920309301 Male 26/09/2005 63HARSHVARDHAN

MADIYA SINGH
UR
UR   8 920311004 Male 08/03/2006 63AAYUSH RAGHUVANSHI

MANISH RAGHUVANSHI
ST
UR   9 920309538 Male 05/06/2007 63KALURAM VASUNIYA

KHUNA
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ST
UR  10 920309559 Male 04/12/2004 62SANJAY GEHLOT

BALRAM GEHLOT
OBC
UR  11 920310856 Male 13/08/2006 62RAHUL PATEL

SURENDRA PATEL
OBC
UR  12 920310861 Male 02/03/2007 62SHREYASH KUMRAWAT

RAMANLAL KUMRAWAT
UR
UR  13 920309669 Male 13/10/2004 61SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH

PRAMOD SINGH
UR
UR  14 920309776 Male 06/12/2005 61ADITYA

ARJUNSINGH
ST
UR  15 920305049 Male 11/01/2006 61RADHESH SOLANKI

MOHAN SINGH SOLANKI
UR
UR  16 920310972 Female 17/07/2006 61PAKHEE DUBEY

MANISH DUBEY
OBC
UR  17 920309885 Male 15/04/2006 60PIYUSH KUMAR

DHARAM DEV
ST
UR  18 920310408 Male 30/07/2007 60ABHISHEK RAWAT

SHER SINGH RAWAT
OBC
UR  19 920310704 Male 20/09/2005 59ANHAD SONI

GAGAN SONI
UR
UR  20 920309417 Male 06/12/2005 57ATHARV

ARJUNSINGH
OBC
UR  21 920311210 Male 20/08/2006 57ATUL JAISWAL

SATYANARAYEN JAISWAL
UR
UR  22 920309411 Female 16/03/2007 57KHWAHISH AGRAWAL

MAHESH AGRAWAL
OBC
UR  23 920310611 Male 02/12/2004 56ROHAN PAROLIYA

SANTOSH PAROLIYA
OBC
UR  24 920309319 Female 15/05/2006 56YASHIKA YADAV

GOPAL YADAV
OBC
UR  25 920309393 Female 06/10/2006 56DEEPAK CHOUHAN

AMRATLAL CHOUHAN
OBC
UR  26 920310401 Female 20/01/2006 55VANSHIKA SONI

DILIP KUMAR SONI
OBC
UR  27 920309050 Female 10/05/2006 55MUSKAN SINDHAYA

MUKESH SINDHAYA
ST
UR  28 920310336 Female 14/05/2006 55SHIVANI

MANGEELAL
UR
UR  29 920310023 Female 24/07/2006 55KASHISH

KAMTA PRASAD
UR
UR  30 920310129 Female 13/09/2006 55KHUSHI

HEMANT KHANDELWAL
ST
UR  31 920310561 Male 11/02/2007 55VIKASH RATHORE

CHENSINGH
OBC
UR  32 920309359 Female 16/02/2005 54ADITI VERMA

DEEPAK VERMA
OBC
UR  33 920310960 Female 20/03/2005 54NEHA JAT

MANOJ JAT
OBC
UR  34 920310161 Male 26/01/2006 54YASHWIN SISODIYA

RAJAN SISODIYA
OBC
UR  35 920309586 Male 24/02/2006 54HARIOM VERMA

PANKAJ VERMA
ST
UR  36 920311252 Female 16/09/2006 54NANDINI MAKWANA

SHRAVAN MAKWANA
OBC
UR  37 920310631 Male 21/01/2007 54ESHAN SOLANKI

VINOD SOLANKI
OBC
UR  38 920309421 Male 05/09/2007 54KESHAV PARMAR

SUNIL
OBC
UR  39 920309615 Female 28/03/2005 53MUSKAN

MUKESH
OBC
UR  40 920311140 Female 25/08/2006 53ALISHA PATEL

ANWAR PATEL
OBC
UR  41 920309696 Male 27/01/2007 53ARYAN PARMAR

GOPAL PARMAR
ST
UR  42 920310604 Female 09/10/2005 52SEEMA DODIYAR

NANDRAM



Merit
No.

Roll No. Date of
Birth

MERIT SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE (S.O.E.) ENTRANCE TEST : 2020

<OPTED> CAT Total
Marks

DHAR
Page No. 382
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Father's Name
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<GIVEN> CAT

UR
UR  43 920309686 Male 22/03/2006 52YASH HILLAL

MANISH HILLAL
UR
UR  44 920309601 Male 06/06/2006 52PRANJAL SHARMA

VIJAY SHARMA
OBC
UR  45 920309716 Female 16/07/2006 52DIVYA

NILESH
OBC
UR  46 920309671 Female 01/11/2006 52SIDDHI SHENDGE

NARENDRA SHENDGE
ST
UR  47 920310694 Male 07/12/2005 51JAYDEEP BHABAR

INDAR SINGH BHABAR
ST
UR  48 920310766 Male 08/04/2006 51SACHIN

KALASH
ST
UR  49 920309913 Female 07/05/2006 51DARSHNA RAWAT

RAYSINGH RAWAT
OBC
UR  50 920309582 Female 14/06/2006 51NISHA SEKHAWAT

MAHESH SEKHAWAT
OBC
UR  51 920310075 Female 27/09/2006 51SALONI VERMA

SANJAY VERMA
OBC
UR  52 920310981 Female 09/11/2006 51KASHISH FATEMA KHAN

NAEEM ULLA KHAN
ST
UR  53 920310892 Female 01/05/2007 51ROSHANI BARIYA

DINESH BARIYA
ST
UR  54 920309508 Male 03/02/2005 50AJAY MAKWANE

RAKESH MAKWANE
OBC
UR  55 920310176 Male 08/08/2005 50ANISH MORE

RADHESHYAM
UR
UR  56 920310230 Female 22/12/2005 50KHUSHI SHEKHAWAT

VIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT
OBC
UR  57 920309238 Female 01/03/2006 50SHELLY PAL

DHARMENDRA KUMAR PAL
UR
UR  58 920309976 Female 10/03/2006 50ANANYA SHARMA

AASHISH SHARMA
OBC
UR  59 920310088 Female 16/03/2006 50APURVA PATIDAR

MAHESH PATIDAR

Total Candidate :- 59
Grand Total Candidate :- 240


